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General Conditions for Sale
PRICE

The Prices set out in this Price Book are the Maximum Prices effective from 1st April, 2017 and it is open to parties to sell the products at Prices lower than the Prices 

set out. The Prices quoted here are Consumer Prices applicable at the time of printing and are subject to alteration 

without notice. Goods shall be invoiced at Prices ruling on the date of despatch.

TAXES AND DUTIES

The Prices quoted here are List Prices (not M.R.P.), but are inclusive of excise duty. Central or Local Sales Tax, VAT, 
Octroi Charges, other duties, levies and impost are and will be charged extra unless specified otherwise as and when 
applicable. For exemption of Sales Tax and/or Octroi, the required declaration and/or Octroi Exemption Certificate 
should accompany the order.

In this price book there are certain products which specify maximum retail price inclusive of all taxes.

DELIVERY

•	 Delivery conditions are C.I.P basis for channel partners and door delivery basis for direct customers.

•	 For ordered value less than ` 10,000 freight will be charged extra.

•	 While every effort will be made to adhere to delivery dates, no responsibility is and will be accepted for non-delivery or for delayed delivery.

•	 Items offered are subject to the goods being in stock on the date of receipt of the order.

•	 Road Permit wherever applicable should accompany the order, failing which the order will not be executed till such time the same is received.

•	 Sale of certain products is prohibited in some states. Requisite storage license and permit details should be sent along with the order for processing.

INSURANCE

• 	All goods are packed with utmost care and forwarded at customer’s risk.

• 	No responsibility is taken for breakages or loss in transit. Such claims should be sent to the customer services and call within 24 hours of receipt of goods.

AMENDMENTS OR CANCELLATIONS

An order once placed shall not be cancelled.

For further details or assistance, please feel free to contact us:

Thermo Fisher Scientific India Pvt. Ltd.
403-404 B-Wing, Delphi, Hiranandani Business Park, Mumbai 400 076.

Phone No: 022 - 6680 3000 / 6716 2200 • Fax: 022 - 6680 3001
India Toll free no.: 1-800-222-230

Email: laboratorysolutions@thermofisher.com



Quick Product Finder
GENOMICS ABGENE FINNZYMES FISHERBIOREAGENT ABNOVA
PCR PLASTICS
PCR PLATES Y Y N N
PCR TUBES Y N N N
STORAGE PLATES Y N N N
SEALS & MATS Y N N N
PCR REAGENTS
DNA POLYMERASE Y Y Y Y
PCR MASTER MIXES Y Y Y Y
HOT START PCR Y Y Y Y
PROOF READING POLYMERASES N Y N Y
DIRECT PCR N Y N N
DNA /RNA MARKERS N N Y Y
RT PCR Y Y Y N
QPCR REAGENTS
SYBER GREEN CHEMISTRY Y Y N N
PROBE BASED Y Y N N
QRT- PCR KITS Y Y N N
RNA EXTRACTION KITS N N Y Y
ELECTROPHORESIS N N Y N
MUTATION KITS N Y N Y
CORE BIOREAGENTS N N Y Y

PROTEOMICS PIERCE ABNOVA FISHERBIOREAGENT
ANTIBODIES Y Y N
CUSTOM PEPTIDES Y Y N
ANTIBODY PRODUCTION AND PURIFICATION KIT Y Y N
CELL LYSIS & PROTEIN EXTRACTION Y Y N
CROSSLINKERS & MODIFIERS Y N N
DIALYSIS,DESALTING & BUFFER EXCHANGE Y Y Y
PROTEIN AFFINITY PURIFICATION Y N N
PRTOTEIN ANTIBODY LABELING Y Y N
PROTEIN ASSAYS Y Y N
IVT PROTEIN EXPRESSION SYSTEM Y N N
LUCIFERASE REPORTER ASSAYS Y N N
MASS SPEC Y N n
ELECTROPHORESIS Y N Y
WESTERN BLOTING Y Y Y
ELISA KITS Y Y N
CELL IMAGING Y Y N

CELLOMICS NUNC NALGENE
CELL CULTURE PLASTICS
TC FLASKS Y
DISHES Y
TUBES Y
ROLLER BOTTLES Y
SPINNER FLASK Y
ERLENMEYER Y
ELISA PLATES Y
LIQUID HANDLING
FILTERS Y
SEROLOGICAL PIPETTES Y
STORAGE BOTTLES Y
CENTRIFUGE TUBES Y
CRYO STORAGE Y
PP SMALL BOTTLES AND VIALS Y
DROPPER BOTTLES Y
MICROPACKAGING VIALS AND CLOSURE Y
PACKAGING BOTTLES Y
BOTTLE CLOSURE Y
BIOPRODUCTION
CARBOYS Y
BOTTLES Y
CELL FACTORIES Y
CYLINDER TANKS Y
BAGS Y
GLASSWARE N
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Thermo Scientific™ Armadillo™ PCR plates combine

the rigidity of a polycarbonate frame with thin-walled 

polypropylene wells to provide superior thermal cycling 

perfomance under all conditions without warping. 

Armadillo™ plates are available in 96- and 384-well 

formats and multiple colors, and they can be ordered 

with a standard 128 barcode or custom barcoding.

All formats are available with clear or white wells, with 

white giving superior qPCR results. The specially 

designed warp-resistant frame and multiple format 

options make Armadillo PCR plates the ultimate choice 

for high-throughput PCR and automated handling.
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MOLECULAR BIOLOGY (Legacy Abgene)

0.2ML PCR TUBES	  | 2
0.5ML PCR TUBES	  | 2
24 WELL PCR PLATE	  | 2
384 WELL PCR/QPCR PLATE	  | 2
48 WELL PCR PLATE	  | 3
96 WELL PCR/QPCR PLATE	  | 3
PCR REAGENT	  | 6
PCR MASTER MIX	  | 6
QPCR KIT	  | 6
RT PCR KIT	  | 7
SEALS & MAT	  | 7
STORAGE PLATE	  | 8
STRIPS	  | 8
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Cat. No. Part No. Description Pack Price in `
0.2ML PCR TUBES

AB0620 AB-0620 0.2 ml Flat Cap Tubes 1,000 tubes 3570

AB0337 AB-0337 0.2 ml Domed Cap Tubes 1,000 tubes 7944

AB0621 AB-0621 0.2 ml Flat Cap Tubes 1,000 tubes 7524

AB0622 AB-0622 0.2 ml Flat Cap Tubes (Assorted colors) 1,000 tubes 6990

AB0337G AB-0337/G 0.2 ml Domed Cap Tubes (Green) 1,000 tubes 9108

AB0337Y AB-0337/Y 0.2 ml Domed Cap Tubes (Yellow) 1,000 tubes 9108

AB0337P AB-0337/P 0.2 ml Domed Cap Tubes (Purple) 1,000 tubes 9108

AB0337R AB-0337/R 0.2 ml Domed Cap Tubes (Red) 1,000 tubes 9108
AB0491 AB-0491 0.2 ml Domed Cap Tubes (Assorted colors) 1,000 tubes 12828

AB0620B AB-0620/B 0.2 ml Flat Cap Tubes (Blue) 1,000 tubes 6876
AB0620G AB-0620/G 0.2 ml Flat Cap Tubes (Green) 1,000 tubes 5796

AB0620P AB-0620/P 0.2 ml Flat Cap Tubes (Purple) 1,000 tubes 6528

AB0620R AB-0620/R 0.2 ml Flat Cap Tubes (Red) 1,000 tubes 6528
AB0620Y AB-0620/Y 0.2 ml Flat Cap Tubes (Yellow) 1,000 tubes 6624

0.5ML PCR TUBES

AB0533 AB-0533 0.5 ml Flat Cap Tubes (Assorted colors) 1,000 tubes 20400

AB0350B AB-0350/B 0.5 ml Flat Cap Tubes (Blue) 1,000 tubes 9672

AB0350G AB-0350/G 0.5 ml Flat Cap Tubes (Green) 1,000 tubes 9672

AB0350R AB-0350/R 0.5 ml Flat Cap Tubes (Red) 1,000 tubes 9043

AB0489 AB-0489 0.5 ml Domed Cap Tubes 1,000 tubes 10752

AB0535 AB-0535 0.5 ml Domed Cap Tubes (Assorted colors) 1,000 tubes 11856
24 WELL PCR PLATE

SFR0961 SFR0961 Piko PCR 96-well plate frames 50 frames 15132
SPL0240 SPL0240 24-well Piko PCR plate, Clear 200 plates 53784
SFR0241 SFR0241 Piko PCR 24-well plate frames 50 frames 15132
AB0624 AB-0624 24-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted 50 plates 6205
AB0624B AB-0624/B 24-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted (Blue) 50 plates 6636
AB0624G AB-0624/G 24-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted (Green) 50 plates 6636
AB0624Y AB-0624/Y 24-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted (Yellow) 50 plates 6636
SPL0241 SPL0241 24-well Piko PCR plate, White 200 plates 58260

384 WELL PCR/QPCR PLATE

AB1384 AB-1384 384-well PCR Plate Standard 50 plates 24998
AB1384W AB-1384/W 384-well PCR Plate Standard (White) 50 plates 21666
AB0937 AB-0937 384-well PCR Plate, with Raised Chimney 100 plates 63792
AB1384Y AB-1384/Y 384-well PCR Plate Standard (Yellow) 50 plates 31572
AB3384 AB-3384 Armadillo 384-Well PCR Plate (Clear, White Wells) 50 plates 42600
AB1384K AB-1384/K 384-well PCR Plate Standard (Black) 50 plates 27912
AB3384Y AB-3384/Y Armadillo 384-Well PCR Plate (Yellow, White Wells) 50 plates 42600
AB2384 AB-2384 Armadillo 384-Well PCR Plate (Clear, Clear Wells) 50 plates 38832
AB1384G AB-1384/G 384-well PCR Plate Standard (Green) 50 plates 26664
AB1384R AB-1384/R 384-well PCR Plate Standard (Red) 50 plates 26664
AB3384B AB-3384/B Armadillo 384-Well PCR Plate (Blue, White Wells) 50 plates 42600
AB3384G AB-3384/G Armadillo 384-Well PCR Plate (Green, White Wells) 50 plates 42600
AB3384O AB-3384/O Armadillo 384-Well PCR Plate (Orange, White Wells) 50 plates 42600
AB3384R AB-3384/R Armadillo 384-Well PCR Plate (Red, White Wells) 50 plates 42600
BC3384 BC-3384 Armadillo 384-Well PCR Plate, Barcoded (Clear, White Wells) 50 plates 46968
BC3384Y BC-3384/Y Armadillo 384-Well PCR Plate, Barcoded (Yellow, White Wells) 50 plates 46968
BC3384B BC-3384/B Armadillo 384-Well PCR Plate, Barcoded (Blue, White Wells) 50 plates 46968
BC3384G BC-3384/G Armadillo 384-Well PCR Plate, Barcoded (Green, White Wells) 50 plates 46968
BC3384O BC-3384/O Armadillo 384-Well PCR Plate, Barcoded (Orange, White Wells) 50 plates 46968
BC3384R BC-3384/R Armadillo 384-Well PCR Plate, Barcoded (Red, White Wells) 50 plates 46968
AB2384B AB-2384/B Armadillo 384-Well PCR Plate (Blue, Clear Wells) 50 plates 38832

Index



Molecular Biology

3

Cat. No. Part No. Description Pack Price in `
AB2384G AB-2384/G Armadillo 384-Well PCR Plate (Green, Clear Wells) 50 plates 38832

AB2384Y AB-2384/Y Armadillo 384-Well PCR Plate (Yellow, Clear Wells) 50 plates 38832

AB2384O AB-2384/O Armadillo 384-Well PCR Plate (Orange, Clear Wells) 50 plates 38832

AB2384R AB-2384/R Armadillo 384-Well PCR Plate (Red, Clear Wells) 50 plates 38832

BC2384 BC-2384 Armadillo 384-Well PCR Plate, Barcoded (Clear, Clear Wells) 50 plates 42600

BC2384B BC-2384/B Armadillo 384-Well PCR Plate, Barcoded (Blue, Clear Wells) 50 plates 42600

BC2384G BC-2384/G Armadillo 384-Well PCR Plate, Barcoded (Green, Clear Wells) 50 plates 42600

BC2384Y BC-2384/Y Armadillo 384-Well PCR Plate, Barcoded (Yellow, Clear Wells) 50 plates 42600

BC2384O BC-2384/O Armadillo 384-Well PCR Plate, Barcoded (Orange, Clear Wells) 50 plates 42600

BC2384R BC-2384/R Armadillo 384-Well PCR Plate, Barcoded (Red, Clear Wells) 50 plates 42600

AB1055 AB-1055 384-Well Microarray Cylindrical Plate 50 plates 26376

AB1056 AB-1056 384-Well Microarray V-Well Plate 50 plates 26256

AB1171 AB-1171 384 Multisip Septum Mat 50 mats 21600

TF0384 TF-0384 384-well PCR Plate 50 plates 15492
48 WELL PCR PLATE

AB0648 AB-0648 48-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted 50 plates 11208

AB0648G AB-0648/G 48-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted (Green) 50 plates 11052
96 WELL PCR/QPCR PLATE

AB0600 AB-0600 96-well PCR Plate, Non-Skirted 25 plates 4872

AB1100 AB-1100 96-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted with Raised Deck 25 plates 6425

AB0800 AB-0800 96-well Low Profile PCR Plate, Skirted 25 plates 7636

AB1400 AB-1400 96-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted with Flat Deck 25 plates 6630

AB1900 AB-1900 Fast 96-well Low Profile PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted with Raised Deck 25 plates 6425

AB0700 AB-0700 96-well Low Profile PCR Plate, Non-Skirted 25 plates 16774

SPL0961 SPL0961 96-well Piko PCR plate, White 200 plates 66108

AB0800W AB-0800/W 96-well Low Profile PCR Plate, Skirted (White) 25 plates 9348

AB0900 AB-0900 96-well Segmented PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted 25 plates 12048

AB1900W AB-1900/W Fast 96-well Low Profile PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted with Raised Deck (White) 25 plates 9694

AB0700W AB-0700/W 96-well Low Profile PCR Plate, Non-Skirted (White) 25 plates 22900

AB1243 AB-1243 96-well PCR Cycleplate 25 plates 9288

AB1400W AB-1400/W 96-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted with Flat Deck (White) 25 plates 9952

AB0990 AB-0990 96-well PCR Plate, Rigid Semi-Skirted  25 plates 9408

AB0900W AB-0900/W 96-well Segmented PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted (White) 25 plates 9912

SPL0960 SPL0960 96-well Piko PCR plate, Clear 200 plates 60432

AB1800W AB-1800/W VersiPlate, 96-well Low Profile PCR Strip Tube Plate,White 25 plates 11808

AB1800 AB-1800 VersiPlate, 96-well Low Profile PCR Strip Tube Plate 25 plates 10704

AB0407 AB-0407 Omni-Tube Plate 25 plates 65532

AB0601 AB-0601 96 PCR Plate       25 plates 12180

AB0801 AB-0801 96-well Low Profile PCR Plate, Skirted 25 plates 10164

AB0600K AB-0600/K 96-well PCR Plate, Non-Skirted (Black) 25 plates 10812

AB0800B AB-0800/B 96-well Low Profile PCR Plate, Skirted (Blue) 25 plates 8544

AB0800G AB-0800/G 96-well Low Profile PCR Plate, Skirted (Green) 25 plates 8544

AB0800R AB-0800/R 96-well Low Profile PCR Plate, Skirted (Red) 25 plates 8544

AB0800P AB-0800/P 96-well Low Profile PCR Plate, Skirted (Purple) 25 plates 8472

AB0800Y AB-0800/Y 96-well Low Profile PCR Plate, Skirted (Yellow) 25 plates 8544

AB0800L AB-0800-L 96-well Low Profile PCR Plate, Skirted (Black Lettering) 25 plates 10980

AB0600W AB-0600/W 96-well PCR Plate, Non-Skirted (White) 25 plates 9120

AB0600B AB-0600/B 96-well PCR Plate, Non-Skirted (Blue) 25 plates 8544

AB0600G AB-0600/G 96-well PCR Plate, Non-Skirted (Green) 25 plates 8544

AB0600Y AB-0600/Y 96-well PCR Plate, Non-Skirted (Yellow) 25 plates 8544

AB0600P AB-0600/P 96-well PCR Plate, Non-Skirted (Purple) 25 plates 8544

AB0600R AB-0600/R 96-well PCR Plate, Non-Skirted (Red) 25 plates 8544
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Cat. No. Part No. Description Pack Price in `
AB0700B AB-0700/B 96-well Low Profile PCR Plate, Non-Skirted (Blue) 25 plates 19212

AB0700G AB-0700/G 96-well Low Profile PCR Plate, Non-Skirted (Green) 25 plates 19212

AB0700Y AB-0700/Y 96-well Low Profile PCR Plate, Non-Skirted (Yellow) 25 plates 19212

AB0700P AB-0700/P 96-well Low Profile PCR Plate, Non-Skirted (Purple) 25 plates 19212

AB0700R AB-0700/R 96-well Low Profile PCR Plate, Non-Skirted (Red) 25 plates 19212

AB0701 AB-0701 96-well Low Profile PCR Plate, Non-Skirted, Sterile 25 plates 19212

AB2400W AB-2400/W SuperPlate 96-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted (White) 25 plates 18324

AB0600L AB-0600-L 96-well PCR Plate, Non-Skirted (Black lettering) 25 plates 11064

AB1100K AB-1100/K 96-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted with Raised Deck (Black) 25 plates 11064

AB0900B AB-0900/B 96-well Segmented PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted (Blue) 25 plates 8544

AB0900G AB-0900/G 96-well Segmented PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted (Green) 25 plates 8544

AB1100W AB-1100/W 96-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted with Raised Deck (White) 25 plates 11064

AB0800WL AB-0800/W-L 96-well Low Profile PCR Plate, Skirted (Black Lettering, White) 25 plates 16656

AB0900Y AB-0900/Y 96-well Segmented PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted (Yellow) 25 plates 8472

AB0900P AB-0900/P 96-well Segmented PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted (Purple) 25 plates 8472

AB0900R AB-0900/R 96-well Segmented PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted (Red) 25 plates 8472

AB2800 AB-2800 SuperPlate Low Profile 96-well, Skirted 25 plates 21672

AB2100 AB-2100 SuperPlate 96-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted with Raised Deck 25 plates 15432

AB0952 AB-0952 96-well Separation Plate 24 plates 37560

AB1400K AB-1400/K 96-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted with Flat Deck (Black) 25 plates 10644

AB2800Y AB-2800/Y SuperPlate Low Profile 96-well, Skirted (Yellow) 25 plates 22884

AB0800K AB-0800/K 96-well Low Profile PCR Plate, Skirted (Black) 25 plates 9912

AB1100B AB-1100/B 96-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted with Raised Deck (Blue) 25 plates 9000

AB1100G AB-1100/G 96-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted with Raised Deck (Green) 25 plates 9000

AB1100R AB-1100/R 96-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted with Raised Deck (Red) 25 plates 9000

AB2400 AB-2400 SuperPlate 96-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted 25 plates 15552

AB1100Y AB-1100/Y 96-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted with Raised Deck (Yellow) 25 plates 8940

AB1100P AB-1100/P 96-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted with Raised Deck (Purple) 25 plates 8928

AB3596 AB-3596 Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate 25 plates 20736

AB3596B AB-3596/B Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate 25 plates 20736

AB3596G AB-3596/G Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate 25 plates 20736

AB3596O AB-3596/O Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate 25 plates 20736

AB3596R AB-3596/R Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate 25 plates 20736

AB3596Y AB-3596/Y Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate 25 plates 20736

AB2400B AB-2400/B SuperPlate 96-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted (Blue) 25 plates 14100

AB2400G AB-2400/G SuperPlate 96-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted (Green) 25 plates 14100

AB2400P AB-2400/P SuperPlate 96-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted (Purple) 25 plates 14100

AB2400R AB-2400/R SuperPlate 96-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted (Red) 25 plates 14100

AB2800W AB-2800/W SuperPlate Low Profile 96-well, Skirted (White) 25 plates 20412

AB2800B AB-2800/B SuperPlate Low Profile 96-well, Skirted (Blue) 25 plates 20040

AB2800P AB-2800/P SuperPlate Low Profile 96-well, Skirted (Purple) 25 plates 20040

AB1400L AB-1400-L 96-well PCR Plate (Semi-Skirted, Flat Deck with black lettering) 25 plates 11316

AB1400RL AB-1400/R-L 96-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted with Flat Deck (Black Lettering, Red) 25 plates 15036

AB1400B AB-1400/B 96-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted with Flat Deck (Blue) 25 plates 8976

AB1400G AB-1400/G 96-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted with Flat Deck (Green) 25 plates 8976

AB1400Y AB-1400/Y 96-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted with Flat Deck (Yellow) 25 plates 8976

AB1400P AB-1400/P 96-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted with Flat Deck (Purple) 25 plates 8976

AB1400R AB-1400/R 96-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted with Flat Deck (Red) 25 plates 8976

AB1400BL AB-1400/B-L 96-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted with Flat Deck (Black Lettering, Blue) 25 plates 22044

AB1400GL AB-1400/G-L 96-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted with Flat Deck (Black Lettering, Green) 25 plates 22044

AB1400YL AB-1400/Y-L 96-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted with Flat Deck (Black Lettering, Yellow) 25 plates 22044

AB1400PL AB-1400/P-L 96-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted with Flat Deck (Black Lettering, Purple) 25 plates 22044
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AB1400WL AB-1400/W-L 96-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted with Flat Deck (Black Lettering, White) 25 plates 22416

AB2596B AB-2596/B Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate 25 plates 20280

AB2396 AB-2396 Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate (Clear, Clear Wells) 25 plates 26508

AB2396B AB-2396/B Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate (Blue, Clear Wells) 25 plates 26508

AB2396G AB-2396/G Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate (Green, Clear Wells) 25 plates 26508

AB2396Y AB-2396/Y Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate (Yellow, Clear Wells) 25 plates 26508

AB2396O AB-2396/O Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate (Orange, Clear Wells) 25 plates 26508

AB2396R AB-2396/R Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate (Red, Clear Wells) 25 plates 26508

AB2800G AB-2800/G SuperPlate Low Profile 96-well, Skirted (Green) 25 plates 71880

AB2800R AB-2800/R SuperPlate Low Profile 96-well, Skirted (Red) 25 plates 71880

AB1300 AB-1300 96-well Robotic PCR Plate 50 plates 24432

AB3396 AB-3396 Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate (Clear, White Wells) 25 plates 28524

AB3396B AB-3396/B Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate (Blue, White Wells) 25 plates 28524

AB3396G AB-3396/G Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate (Green, White Wells) 25 plates 28320

AB3396Y AB-3396/Y Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate (Yellow, White Wells) 25 plates 28524

AB3396O AB-3396/O Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate (Orange, White Wells) 25 plates 24312

AB3396R AB-3396/R Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate (Red, White Wells) 25 plates 28524

AB2596 AB-2596 Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate 25 plates 20736

AB2596G AB-2596/G Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate 25 plates 20736

AB2596O AB-2596/O Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate 25 plates 20736

AB2596R AB-2596/R Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate 25 plates 20736

AB2596Y AB-2596/Y Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate 25 plates 20736

AB0800RL AB-0800/R-L 96-well Low Profile PCR Plate, Skirted (Black Lettering, Red) 25 plates 15216

BC3496O BC-3496/O Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate B/C 25 plates 26280

AB0800BL AB-0800/B-L 96-well Low Profile PCR Plate, Skirted (Black Lettering, Blue) 25 plates 16140

BC2396 BC-2396 Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate, Barcoded (Clear, Clear Wells) 25 plates 33432

BC2396B BC-2396/B Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate, Barcoded (Blue, Clear Wells) 25 plates 33432

BC2396G BC-2396/G Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate, Barcoded (Green, Clear Wells) 25 plates 33432

BC2396Y BC-2396/Y Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate, Barcoded (Yellow, Clear Wells) 25 plates 33432

BC2396O BC-2396/O Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate, Barcoded (Orange, Clear Wells) 25 plates 33432

BC2396R BC-2396/R Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate, Barcoded (Red, Clear Wells) 25 plates 33432

AB0800PL AB-0800/P-L 96-well Low Profile PCR Plate, Skirted (Black Lettering, Purple) 25 plates 16992

AB0800GL AB-0800/G-L 96-well Low Profile PCR Plate, Skirted (Black Lettering, Green) 25 plates 17304

BC3396 BC-3396 Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate, Barcoded (Clear, White Wells) 25 plates 35496

BC3396B BC-3396/B Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate, Barcode (Blue, White Wells) 25 plates 35496

BC3396G BC-3396/G Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate, Barcoded (Green, White Wells) 25 plates 35496

BC3396Y BC-3396/Y Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate, Barcoded (Yellow, White Wells) 25 plates 35496

BC3396O BC-3396/O Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate, Barcoded (Orange, White Wells) 25 plates 31284

BC3396R BC-3396/R Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate, Green, Barcoded (Red, White Wells) 25 plates 35496

BC3496 BC-3496 Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate B/C 25 plates 28356

BC3496G BC-3496/G Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate B/C 25 plates 28356

AB1805 AB-1805 VersiPlate Frame, White 25 plates 6396

AB2400Y AB-2400/Y SuperPlate 96-well PCR Plate, Semi-Skirted (Yellow) 25 plates 19080

AB0731 AB-0731 Thermo Tube Plate 25 plates 33972

AB3496 AB-3496 Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate 25 plates 26715

AB3496B AB-3496/B Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate 25 plates 28572

AB3496G AB-3496/G Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate 25 plates 28572

AB3496O AB-3496/O Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate 25 plates 28572

BC2496 BC-2496 Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate B/C 25 plates 47676

BC2496B BC-2496/B Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate B/C 25 plates 47676

BC2496G BC-2496/G Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate B/C 25 plates 47676

BC2496O BC-2496/O Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate B/C 25 plates 47676

Index



Molecular Biology

6

Cat. No. Part No. Description Pack Price in `
BC2496R BC-2496/R Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate B/C 25 plates 47676
BC2496Y BC-2496/Y Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate B/C 25 plates 47676
AB3496R AB-3496/R Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate 25 plates 28572
BC3496B BC-3496/B Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate B/C 25 plates 49740
AB3496Y AB-3496/Y Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate 25 plates 28572
BC3496R BC-3496/R Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate B/C 25 plates 49740
BC3496Y BC-3496/Y Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate B/C 25 plates 49740
AB0796 AB-0796 96-Well Standard Microplate (1 bag of 100 plates) 100 plates 23349
AB2496 AB-2496 Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate 25 plates 24785
AB2496B AB-2496/B Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate 25 plates 26508
AB2496G AB-2496/G Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate 25 plates 26508
AB2496O AB-2496/O Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate 25 plates 26508
AB2496R AB-2496/R Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate 25 plates 26508
AB2496Y AB-2496/Y Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate 25 plates 26508
BC2596 BC-2596 Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate B/C 25 plates 41904
BC2596B BC-2596/B Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate B/C 25 plates 41904
BC2596G BC-2596/G Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate B/C 25 plates 41904
BC2596O BC-2596/O Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate B/C 25 plates 41904
BC2596R BC-2596/R Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate B/C 25 plates 41904
BC2596Y BC-2596/Y Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate B/C 25 plates 41460
BC3596 BC-3596 Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate B/C 25 plates 41904
BC3596B BC-3596/B Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate B/C 25 plates 41904
BC3596G BC-3596/G Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate B/C 25 plates 41904
BC3596O BC-3596/O Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate B/C 25 plates 41904
BC3596R BC-3596/R Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate B/C 25 plates 41904
BC3596Y BC-3596/Y Armadillo 96-Well PCR Plate B/C 25 plates 41904

PCR REAGENT

AB0908B AB-0908/B Thermo-Start DNA Polymerase  with 10x Buffer  separate vial of 25 mM MgCl2 2500 units 154524

AB1057B AB-1057/B Thermo-Start DNA Polymerase with 10x High Performance Buffer  separate vial of 
25 mM MgCl2

2500 units 154464

AB0301B AB-0301/B ThermoPrime Taq DNA Polymerase  with 10x Buffer  separate vial of 25 mM MgCl2 2500 units 108084

AB0790B AB-0790/B ThermoPrime Taq DNA Polymerase with 10x ReddyMix PCR Buffer  separate vial of 
25 mM MgCl2

4000 x 25 µL rxns 113304

PCR MASTER MIX

AB0575DCB AB-0575/DC/B ThermoPrime 2x PCR Master Mix with 1.5 mM MgCl2 1600 x 25 µL rxns 71964

AB0792B AB-0792/B Extensor Long PCR Master Mix with Buffer 1 400 x 25 µL rxns 85908

AB0794B AB-0794/B Extensor Long PCR ReddyMix Master Mix with Buffer 1 400 x 25 µL rxns 80324
QPCR KIT

AB4166B AB-4166/B ABsolute Blue QPCR SYBR Green Mix & ROX Vial 1,600 x 25 µL rxns 158664

AB4105C AB-4105/C Verso 1-Step QRT-PCR SYBR Green ROX Mix 400 x 25 µL rxns 40908

AB4101C AB-4101/C Verso 1-Step QRT-PCR ROX Kit 400 x 25 µL rxns 34378

AB4104A AB-4104/A Verso 1-Step QRT-PCR SYBR Green Mix + ROX Vial 200 x 25 µL rxns 19287

AB1163A AB-1163/A ABsolute QPCR SYBR Green ROX Mix 400 x 25 µL rxns 45612

AB4105A AB-4105/A Verso 1-Step QRT-PCR SYBR Green ROX Mix 200 x 25 µL rxns 22092

AB4106A AB-4106/A Verso 1-Step QRT-PCR SYBR Green Low ROX Mix 200 x 25 µL rxns 12589

AB4102A AB-4102/A Verso 1-Step QRT-PCR Low ROX Kit 200 x 25 µL rxns 12924

AB4100C AB-4100/C Verso 1-Step QRT-PCR Kit + ROX vial 400 x 25 µL rxns 44640

AB4163A AB-4163/A ABsolute Blue QPCR SYBR Green ROX Mix 400 x 25 µL rxns 51468

AB4167A AB-4167/A ABsolute Blue QPCR SYBR Green Mix & ROX Vial 400 x 25 µL rxns 51468

AB4220A AB-4220/A ABsolute Blue QPCR SYBR Green Fluorescein Mix 400 x 25 µL rxns 51468

AB4323A AB-4323/A ABsolute Blue QPCR SYBR Green low ROX Mix 400 x 25 µL rxns 51468

AB1158B AB-1158/B ABsolute QPCR SYBR Green Mix (no ROX) 1600 x 25 µL rxns 152496

AB1162B AB-1162/B ABsolute QPCR SYBR Green ROX Mix 1600 x 25 µL rxns 152496

Index
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AB1219B AB-1219/B ABsolute QPCR SYBR Green Fluorescein Mix 1600 x 25 µL rxns 152496
AB1285B AB-1285/B ABsolute QPCR SYBR Green Capillary Mix 2000 x 20 µL rxns 152484
AB1220A AB-1220/A ABsolute QPCR SYBR Green Fluorescein Mix 400 x 25 µL rxns 45552
AB4162B AB-4162/B ABsolute Blue QPCR SYBR Green ROX Mix 1,600 x 25 µL rxns 169992
AB4219B AB-4219/B ABsolute Blue QPCR SYBR Green Fluorescein Mix 1,600 x 25 µL rxns 169992
AB4322B AB-4322/B ABsolute Blue QPCR SYBR Green low ROX Mix 1,600 x 25 µL rxns 169992
AB1322B AB-1322/B ABsolute QPCR SYBR Green Low ROX Mix 1600 x 25 µL rxns 152460
AB1323A AB-1323/A ABsolute QPCR SYBR Green Low ROX Mix 400 x 25 µL rxns 45624
AB4319A AB-4319/A ABsolute Blue QPCR Low ROX Mix 400 x 25 µL rxns 43500
AB1139A AB-1139/A ABsolute QPCR ROX Mix 400 x 25 µL rxns 39240
AB4137A AB-4137/A ABsolute Blue QPCR Mix & ROX Vial 400 x 25 µL rxns 43740
AB1318B AB-1318/B ABsolute QPCR Low ROX Mix 1600 x 25 µL rxns 143304
AB4318B AB-4318/B ABsolute Blue QPCR Low ROX Mix 1,600 x 25 µL rxns 158124
AB4138B AB-4138/B ABsolute Blue QPCR ROX Mix 1,600 x 25 µL rxns 156264
AB1138B AB-1138/B ABsolute QPCR ROX Mix 1600 x 25 µL rxns 143244
AB1283B AB-1283/B ABsolute QPCR Capillary Mix 2000 x 20 µL rxns 143292
AB4101A AB-4101/A Verso 1-Step QRT-PCR ROX Kit 200 x 25 µL rxns 18726
AB4102C AB-4102/C Verso 1-Step QRT-PCR Low ROX Kit 400 x 25 µL rxns 41088
AB1132B AB-1132/B ABsolute QPCR Mix (no ROX) 1600 x 25 µL rxns 143208
AB4136B AB-4136/B ABsolute Blue QPCR Mix & ROX Vial 1,600 x 25 µL rxns 156312
AB1133A AB-1133/A ABsolute QPCR Mix (no ROX) 400 x 25 µL rxns 39324
AB4106C AB-4106/C Verso 1-Step QRT-PCR SYBR Green Low ROX Mix 400 x 25 µL rxns 41928
AB4139A AB-4139/A ABsolute Blue QPCR ROX Mix 400 x 25 µL rxns 43764
AB1159A AB-1159/A ABsolute QPCR SYBR Green Mix (no ROX) 400 x 25 µL rxns 45612
AB4100A AB-4100/A Verso 1-Step QRT-PCR Kit + ROX vial 200 x 25 µL rxns 23580
AB4104C AB-4104/C Verso 1-Step QRT-PCR SYBR Green Mix + ROX Vial 400 x 25 µL rxns 40404

RT PCR KIT

AB1453B AB-1453/B Verso cDNA Synthesis Kit 100 x 20 µL 25360

AB1453A AB-1453/A Verso cDNA Synthesis Kit 40 x 20 µL 7607

AB1455A AB-1455/A Verso 1-Step RT-PCR Kit with ThermoStart 80 x 25 µL rxns 10614

AB1454LDA AB-1454/LD/A Verso 1-Step RT-PCR Kit with ReddyMix buffer 80 x 25 µL rxns 26950

AB1454LDB AB-1454/LD/B Verso 1-Step RT-PCR Kit with ReddyMix buffer 400 x 25 µL rxns 43522

AB1455B AB-1455/B Verso 1-Step RT-PCR Kit with ThermoStart 400 x 25 µL rxns 49267
SEALS & MAT

AB0558 AB-0558 Adhesive PCR Seals 100 sheets 12955

AB1170 AB-1170 ABsolute qPCR Seals 50 sheets 10049

AB0626 AB-0626 Adhesive PCR Foils 100 sheets 7024

AB0580 AB-0580 Adhesive Plate Seals 100 sheets 5027

AB0674 AB-0674 Sealing Mats (Round Cap, Autoclavable) 50 mats 13902

AB0566 AB-0566 Sealing Mat (Round Cap, Pierceable) 50 mats 16684

AB0427 AB-0427 Thermo-Mat 96 5 mats 10816

AB0675 AB-0675 sealing Mats (Square Cap, Autoclavable) 50 mats 16224

AB0718 AB-0718 Gas Permeable Adhesive Seals 50 sheets 10839

AB0350 AB-0350 0.5 ml Flat Cap Tubes 1,000 tubes 9043

AB0770 AB-0770 384-well Thermo-Mat (Without Tabs) 5 mats 5868

HSF-0031 HSF-0031 Piko-sized heat seal 100 sheets 12456

AB-1626 AB-1626 Adhesive PCR foil 100 sheets 21300

AB0578 AB-0578 Gene Frame® 125µL (1.7x 2.8cm) 100 frames & 
coverslips

11534

AB0577 AB-0577 Gene Frame® 65µL (1.5 x 1.6cm) 100 frames & 
coverslips

10536

AB0576 AB-0576 Gene Frame® 25µL (1.0 x 1.0cm) 100 frames & 
coverslips

9402

Index
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AB1391 AB-1391 Adhesive Seal Applicator 1 unit 1212

AB0751 AB-0751 Polystyrene Plate Cover 50 covers 10968

AB0752 AB-0752 Polystyrene Plate Cover with stacking ridge 50 covers 9372

AB0662 AB-0662 Sealing Mats (Square Cap, Pierceable) 50 mats 19068

AB1450 AB-1450 Adhesive Crystallography Seals 50 sheets 15600

AB0755 AB-0755 Polypropylene Plate Cover with stacking ridge 50 covers 10068
STORAGE PLATE

AB0859 AB-0859 0.8 ml Storage Plate (1 bag of 50 plates) 50 plates 26973
AB0661 AB-0661 2.2 ml Storage Plate (Individually wrapped) 50 plates 20937
AB0564 AB-0564 1.2 ml Storage Plate (Individually wrapped) 50 plates 21767
AB0765 AB-0765 0.8 ml Storage Plate (Individually wrapped) 50 plates 16774
AB1127 AB-1127 1.2 ml Square Well Low Profile Storage Plate (Individually wrapped) 50 plates 25952
AB0932 AB-0932 2.2 ml Storage Plate MKII (Individually wrapped) 50 plates 26906
AB0788 AB-0788 2.2 ml Storage Plate (1 bag of 50 plates) 50 plates 31536
AB0661W AB-0661/W 2.2 ml Storage Plate (Individually wrapped, White) 50 plates 36072
AB0765B AB-0765/B 0.8 ml Storage Plate (Individually wrapped-Blue) 50 plates 32544
AB0765G AB-0765/G 0.8 ml Storage Plate (Individually wrapped, Green) 50 plates 32544
AB0765Y AB-0765/Y 0.8 ml Storage Plate (Individually wrapped, Yellow) 50 plates 32544
AB0765K AB-0765/K 0.8 ml Storage Plate (Individually wrapped, Black) 50 plates 32544
AB0765P AB-0765/P 0.8 ml Storage Plate (Individually wrapped, Purple) 50 plates 32508
AB0765R AB-0765/R 0.8 ml Storage Plate (Individually wrapped, Red) 50 plates 32508
AB0765W AB-0765/W 0.8 ml Storage Plate (Individually wrapped, White) 50 plates 32508
AB0933 AB-0933 2.2 ml Storage Plate MKII (1 bag of 50 plates) 50 plates 30372
AB0781 AB-0781 120 µL 384-Well Storage Plate 50 plates 37824
AB0781K AB-0781/K 121 µL 384-Well Storage Plate, Black 50 plates 37956
AB0564K AB-0564/K 1.2 ml Storage Plate (Individually wrapped, Black) 50 plates 30420
AB0564W AB-0564/W 1.2 ml Storage Plate (Individually wrapped, White) 50 plates 30312
AB0862 AB-0862 300 µL 384-Well Storage Plate 50 plates 58632
AB0988 AB-0988 6ml 48-Well Storage Plate 50 plates 59760
AB1068 AB-1068 1.2 ml Polystyrene Storage Plate (Individually wrapped) 50 plates 50280
AB1179 AB-1179 Individual Storage Plate Caps 960 caps 8532
AB0859G AB-0859/G 0.8 ml Storage Plate (1 bag of 50 plates), Green 50 plates 32556
AB1058 AB-1058 V-bottom 96-well Storage Plate (1 bag of 100 plates) 100 plates 37440

STRIPS

AB1182 AB-1182 Strips of 8 Tubes & Flat Caps 250 strips 7439

AB0266 AB-0266 Strips of 8 Tubes & Domed Caps 250 strips 9996

AB1502W AB-1502/W EasyStrip Snap Tube (Ultra Clear Caps w/White Tubes) 250 strips 37464

AB1502 AB-1502 EasyStrip Snap Tube (Ultra Clear Caps w/Natural Tubes) 250 strips 34536

AB1183 AB-1183 Strips of 8 Tubes & Ultra Clear Cap Strips 10 packs of 12 7837

AB1504 AB-1504 EasyStrip Snap Tube (Domed Caps w/ Natural Tubes) 250 strips 38364

AB0451 AB-0451 Strips of 8 Thermo-Tubes & Domed Caps 10 packs of 12 7787

AB0786 AB-0786  Strips of 8 Flat Caps (please select colour) 25 packs of 12 13416

AB0773 AB-0773 Strips of 8 Low Profile Tubes & Flat Caps 10 packs of 12 10850

AB0265 AB-0265 Strips of 8 Domed Caps 250 strips 5767

AB1191 AB-1191 Strips of 8 Tubes (White) & Ultra Clear Cap Strips 10 packs of 12 11604

AB0784 AB-0784 Strips of 8 Flat Caps 250 strips 5940

AB0776 AB-0776 Strips of 8 Low Profile Tubes & Flat Caps 250 strips 17244

AB0771W AB-0771/W Strips of 8 Low Profile Tubes (White) 10 packs of 12 8292

AB0783 AB-0783 Strips of 8 Flat Caps 10 packs of 12 5184

AB0451G AB-0451/G Strips of 8 Thermo-Tubes & Domed Caps 10 packs of 12 8928

AB0866 AB-0866 Ultra Clear Cap Strips 120 strips 5363

AB0536 AB-0536 Cap-It (for domed cap strips) 1 unit 1692
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AB0538 AB-0538 Workstation/Stacking System 10 units 12648

AB0264W AB-0264/W Strips of 8 Tubes (White) 250 strips 20544

AB0264B AB-0264/B Strips of 8 Tubes (Blue) 250 strips 17148

AB0264G AB-0264/G Strips of 8 Tubes (Green) 250 strips 17148

AB0264Y AB-0264/Y Strips of 8 Tubes (Yellow) 250 strips 17148

AB0264P AB-0264/P Strips of 8 Tubes (Purple) 250 strips 17148

AB0264R AB-0264/R Strips of 8 Tubes (Red) 250 strips 17148

AB0265R AB-0265/R Strips of 8 Domed Caps (Red) 250 strips 6168

AB0452 AB-0452 Strips of 8 Thermo-Tubes 10 packs of 12 8448

AB0370 AB-0370 0.2mL Domed Cap Tubes          10 packs of 100 11112

AB0386 AB-0386 Strips of 8 Domed Caps 10 packs of 12 5604

AB0404 AB-0404 Omnistrips & Domed Caps 250 strips 47604

AB0266B AB-0266/B Strips of 8 Tubes & Domed Caps (Blue) 250 strips 21600

AB0266G AB-0266/G Strips of 8 Tubes & Domed Caps (Green) 250 strips 21600

AB0266Y AB-0266/Y Strips of 8 Tubes & Domed Caps (Yellow) 250 strips 21600

AB0266P AB-0266/P Strips of 8 Tubes & Domed Caps (Purple) 250 strips 21600

AB0266R AB-0266/R Strips of 8 Tubes & Domed Caps (Red) 250 strips 21600

AB0532 AB-0532 0.5mL Flat Cap Tubes           10 packs of 100 10968

AB1810100 AB-1810/100 VersiCap Mat, Domed Cap Strips 100 mats 16644

AB0602 AB-0602 Strips of 8 Domed Caps (Natural) 25 packs of 12 9828

AB1820100 AB-1820/100 VersiCap Mat, Ultra Clear Cap Strips 100 mats 16224

AB1810 AB-1810 VersiCap Mat, Domed Cap Strips 25 mats 5268

AB0603 AB-0603 Strips of 8 Domed Caps (Natural) 25 packs of 12 9072

AB1820 AB-1820 VersiCap Mat, Ultra Clear Cap Strips 25 mats 4668

AB1815100 AB-1815/100 VersiCap Mat, Flat Cap Strips 100 mats 13932

AB0369 AB-0369 Strips of 8 Thermo Tubes-sterile 20 packs of 12 25968

AB0777 AB-0777 Strips of 8 Low Profile Tube & Domed Caps (Assorted colors) 250 strips 38088

AB0778 AB-0778 Strips of 8 Low Profile Tubes & Flat Caps (Assorted colors) 250 strips 56184

AB0775 AB-0775 Strips of 8 Low Profile Tubes & Domed Caps 250 strips 16392

AB0452B AB-0452/B Strips of 8 Thermo-Tubes 10 packs of 12 7596

AB0452Y AB-0452/Y Strips of 8 Thermo-Tubes 10 packs of 12 7596

AB0771 AB-0771 Strips of 8 Low Profile Tubes 10 packs of 12 7731

AB0850 AB-0850 Strips of 12 Flat Caps 10 packs of 8 5760

AB0851 AB-0851 Strips of 12 Flat Caps 25 packs of 8 13440

AB0849 AB-0849 Strips of 12 Low Profile Tubes & Flat Caps 10 packs of 8 14216

AB1815 AB-1815 VersiCap Mat, Flat Cap Strips 25 mats 3984

AB0981 AB-0981 Storage Plate Cap Strips 120 strips of 8 10860

AB1112 AB-1112 Strips of 12 Tubes 10 packs of 8 6780

AB0451B AB-0451/B Strips of 8 Thermo-Tubes & Domed Caps 10 packs of 12 8348

AB0451Y AB-0451/Y Strips of 8 Thermo-Tubes & Domed Caps 10 packs of 12 8928

AB0451P AB-0451/P Strips of 8 Thermo-Tubes & Domed Caps 10 packs of 12 8928

AB0451R AB-0451/R Strips of 8 Thermo-Tubes & Domed Caps 10 packs of 12 8928

AB1114 AB-1114 Strips of 12 Tubes & Flat Caps 10 packs of 8 11940

AB0852 AB-0852 Strips of 12 Domed Caps 10 packs of 8 5352

AB0490 AB-0490 Strips of 8 Tubes & Domed Caps (Assorted colors) 250 strips 22692

AB0772 AB-0772 Strips of 8 Low Profile Tubes & Domed Caps 10 packs of 12 11736

AB0382 AB-0382 Strips of 8 Domed Caps         10 packs of 12 5712

AB1113 AB-1113 Strips of 12 Tubes & Domed Caps 10 packs of 8 11760

AB0265B AB-0265/B Strips of 8 Domed Caps (Blue) 250 strips 6168

AB0265G AB-0265/G Strips of 8 Domed Caps(Green) 250 strips 6168

AB0265P AB-0265/P Strips of 8 Domed Caps (Purple) 250 strips 6168

AB0853 AB-0853 Strips of 12 Domed Caps 25 packs of 8 13008
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Upgrade to the gold standard
for high-fidelity PCR

1. D.G. Gibson et al., (2008) Complete chemical synthesis,
 assembly, and cloning of a Mycoplasma genitalium genome.
 Science 319, 1215-1220.
2. D.G. Gibson et al., (2010) Creation of a bacterial cell controlled
 by a chemically synthesized genome. Science 329, 52-56.
* Processivity measures the number of nucleotides the enzyme
 can incorporate into a growing DNA strand at one binding
 event during the extension step.

Since their introduction in 2003,
Thermo Scientific™ Phusion™ High-Fidelity
DNA Polymerases have established a
new standard for high-fidelity PCR.(1,2)

Phusion High-Fidelity DNA Polymerase contains a DNA-binding domain fused 
to a Pyrococcus-like proofreading polymerase. Due to this unique fusion 
technique, Phusion DNA Polymerases generate PCR products with accuracy 
and speed unattainable with a single enzyme, even with difficult templates. In 
addition, Phusion DNA Polymerases are tolerant of various inhibitors allowing 
for robust amplification of PCR products with minimal optimization. For hot start 
PCR, Thermo Scientific™ Phusion™ Hot Start II High-Fidelity DNA Polymerase is 
an ideal choice allowing extreme specificity and improved robustness.

The processivity* of Phusion DNA Polymerases is approximately 10-fold greater 
than that of Pfu DNA polymerase and twice that of Taq DNA polymerase. This 
extremely high processivity results in shorter extension times, more robust 
amplification and the ability to amplify long templates (up to 20 kb) in a fraction 
of time. Phusion DNA Polymerases also produce higher yields with lower 
enzyme amounts than traditional proofreading polymerases.

The new Thermo Scientific™ Phusion™ Green format is a combination of 
Phusion DNA Polymerase and 5x Green Reaction Buffer. The buffer includes a 
density reagent and two tracking dyes for direct loading of PCR products on 
gels. The green buffer does not interfere with the performance of Phusion DNA 
Polymerase and is compatible with downstream applications including DNA 
sequencing, ligation and restriction digestion.

• Accuracy – the highest
 fidelity thermostable
 polymerase (52x Taq)
• Robustness – fewer reaction
 failures and minimal optimization
• Speed – increased processivity
 allows shorter reaction times
 (extension 15-30 s/kb)
• High yields – increased product
 yields with minimal enzyme
 amounts (0.5-1 U/50 μL reaction)
• Specificity – unique hot start
 technology with zero-time
 reactivation reduces
 nonspecific amplification
 and primer degradation
• Direct loading of PCR
 product on gels – Phusion
 Green and Phusion Green
 Hot Start II DNA Polymerases
 have loading dyes included
 into reaction buffers

• High-fidelity PCR
• Fast PCR
• Hot start PCR
• Long range PCR (up to 20 kb)
• High-throughput PCR

Features

Applications

NEW

Phusion and Phire Polymerase



without purification
Amplify

< PCR directly from sample tissue
< Variety of sample types: blood, plants, 

animal and human tissues
< Less pipetting and faster cycling
< Direct loading on gels

Direct PCR Kit



MagJET Kits
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Cat. No. Part No. Description Pack Price in `
BUFFER

FERR2641 R2641 Lysis Buffer/MagJET Viral Kit 40 mL 13017

FERR2642 R2642 Lysis Buffer/MagJET Viral Kit 155 mL 18714

FERR2651 R2651 Wash Buffer 1/MagJET Viral Kit 45 mL 15199

FERR2652 R2652 Wash Buffer 1/MagJET Viral Kit 90 mL 16810

FERR2661 R2661 Wash Buffer 2/MagJET Viral Kit 50 mL 4740

DIRECT PCR KIT

FNZ547S F-547S Phusion Blood DirectPCR Kit 100 x 20 µL rxns 12723

FNZ130WH F-130WH Phire Plant Direct PCR Kit (without sampling tools) 200 x 50 µl rxns 32733

FNZ547L F-547L Phusion Blood Direct PCR Kit 500 x 20 µL rxns 46288

FNZ140WH F-140WH Phire Animal Tissue Direct PCR Kit (without sampling tools) 200 x 50 µl rxns 50881

FNZ541 F-541 Phusion Site-Directed Mutagenesis Kit 20 rxns 19046

FNZ160S F-160S Phire Plant Direct PCR MM 100 x 50 µl rxns 17623

FNZ160L F-160L Phire Plant Direct PCR MM 500 x 50 µl rxns 76580

FNZ170S F-170S Phire Tissue Direct PCR MM 100 x 50 µl rxns 21903

FNZ170L F-170L Phire Tissue Direct PCR MM 500 x 50 µl rxns 93390

FNZ175S F-175S Phusion Blood Direct PCR MM 100 x 20 µl rxns 13771

FNZ175L F-175L Phusion Blood Direct PCR MM 500 x 20 µl rxns 54955

FNZ200S F-200S Tissue Puncher 0.3 mm Bag of 5 10180

GENOTYPE KIT

FNZ850S F-850S Equine Genotypes Panel 1.1 100rxns 202720

FNZ900S F-900S Bovine Genotypes Panel 3.1 1 each 225224

FNZ860S F-860S Canine Genotypes Panel 1.1 100rxns 222464

FNZ860L F-860L Canine Genotypes Panel 1.1 500RXNS 1000482

FNZ850L F-850L Equine Genotypes Panel 1.1 500RXNS 871547

FNZ847S F-847S Bovine Genotypes Panel 2.2 100rxns 78923

FNZ900L F-900L Bovine Genotypes Panel 3.1 500RXNS 1114282

FNZ904L F-904L Bovine Genotypes Panel 1.2 500RXNS 710106

GENOTYPE KITS

FNZ847L F-847L Bovine Genotypes Panel 2.2 500RXNS 355122

FNZ904S F-904S Bovine Genotypes Panel 1.2 100rxns 157718

MagJet DNA & RNA Kit

FERK2781 K2781 MagJET Viral DNA and RNA Kit 96 preps 48126

FERK2782 K2782 MagJET Viral DNA and RNA Kit 4×96 preps 142167

MagJet DNA Kit

FERK2761 K2761 MagJET Plant Genomic DNA Kit 96 preps 26376

FERK2721 K2721 MagJET Genomic DNA Kit 96 preps 28569

FERK2722 K2722 MagJET Genomic DNA Kit 4×96 preps 96461

FERK2741 K2741 MagJET Whole Blood gDNA Kit 96 preps 54778

FERK2742 K2742 MagJET Whole Blood gDNA Kit 4×96 preps 176775

FERK2762 K2762 MagJET Plant Genomic DNA Kit 4×96 preps 92448

FERK2791 K2791 MagJET Plasmid DNA Kit 96 preps 40186

FERK2792 K2792 MagJET Plasmid DNA Kit 4×96 preps 93145

FERR2341 R2341 Lysis Buffer/MagJET Blood DNA 15 mL 5147

Index
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Cat. No. Part No. Description Pack Price in `

FERR2342 R2342 Lysis Buffer/MagJET Blood DNA 60 mL 27253

FERR2351 R2351 Binding Buf/MagJET Blood DNA 23 mL 11419

FERR2352 R2352 Binding Buf/MagJET Blood DNA 90 mL 30313

FERR2361 R2361 Wash Buffer 1/MagJET Blood DNA 100 mL 15423

FERR2371 R2371 Wash Buffer 2/MagJET Blood DNA 40 mL 10185

FERR2441 R2441 Lysis Buffer/MagJET DNA Kit 35 mL 4879

FERR2442 R2442 Lysis Buffer/MagJET DNA Kit 135 mL 16136

FERR2451 R2451 Digestion Sol/MagJET DNA Kit 22 mL 7361

FERR2452 R2452 Digestion Sol/MagJET gDNA Kit 90 mL 16136

FERR2461 R2461 Wash Buffer 1/MagJET gDNA Kit 25 mL 11439

FERR2462 R2462 Wash Buffer 1/MagJET gDNA Kit 50 mL 18030

FERR2471 R2471 Wash Buffer 2/MagJET gDNA Kit 50 mL 5692

FERR2481 R2481 Lysis Buf A/MagJET Plant DNA 60 mL 6099

FERR2482 R2482 Lysis Buf A/MagJET Plant DNA 225 mL 18714

FERR2491 R2491 Lysis Buf B/MagJET Plant DNA 8.4 mL 6947

FERR2492 R2492 Lysis Buf B/MagJET Plant DNA 32 mL 15729

FERR2591 R2591 Lysis Buf/MagJET Plasmid DNA 25 mL 5147

MagJet NGS Kit

FERMR02 MR02 MagJET Rack, 12x1.5 mL 12 x 1.5 mL 51831

FERK2822 K2822 MagJET NGS Size Selection Kit 4 x 96 preps 64328

FERK2821 K2821 MagJET NGS Size Selection Kit 1 x 96 preps 36246

FERK2828 K2828 MagJET NGS Size Selection Kit 10 preps 15031

FERK2823 K2823 MagJET NGS Size Selection Kit 10 x 96 preps 147574

FERR2701 R2701 Binding Buff/MagJET Size Sel. 210 mL 11149

FERR2711 R2711 Wash Buff/MagJET Size Sel. 45 mL 13616

FERK2811 K2811 MagJET mRNA Enrichment Kit 10 preps 15536

FERK2812 K2812 MagJET mRNA Enrichment Kit 96 preps 119522

FERMR01 MR01 MagJET Rack, 2x1.5 mL 2 x 1.5 mL 27960

MagJet RNA Kit

FERK2731 K2731 MagJET RNA Kit 96 preps 42018

FERK2732 K2732 MagJET RNA Kit 4×96 preps 124131

FERK2751 K2751 MagJET Whole Blood RNA Kit 96 preps 34390

FERK2771 K2771 MagJET Plant RNA Kit 96 preps 31672

FERK2772 K2772 MagJET Plant RNA Kit 4×96 preps 171604

FERR2301 R2301 Lysis Buffer/MagJET RNA Kit 50 mL 16341

FERR2302 R2302 Lysis Buffer/MagJET RNA Kit 200 mL 18030

FERR2321 R2321 Wash Buffer 1/MagJET RNA Kit 40 mL 6715

FERR2322 R2322 Wash Buffer 1/MagJET RNA Kit 80 mL 18030

FERR2331 R2331 Wash Buffer 2/ MagJET RNA Kit 45 mL 4879

FERR2391 R2391 Lysis Buffer/MagJET Blood RNA 27 mL 13836

FERR2401 R2401 Rebinding Buf/MagJET Blood RNA 20 mL 14373

FERR2411 R2411 Wash Buffer 1/MagJET Blood RNA 80 mL 10230

FERR2421 R2421 Wash Buffer 2/MagJET Blood RNA 30 mL 7268

FERR2541 R2541 Lysis Buffer/MagJET Plant RNA 72 mL 6773
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Cat. No. Part No. Description Pack Price in `

FERR2542 R2542 Lysis Buffer/MagJET Plant RNA 140 mL 18714

FERR2551 R2551 Wash Buffer 1/MagJET Plant RNA 110 mL 7586

FERR2561 R2561 Wash buffer 2/MagJET Plant RNA 50 mL 14569

FERR2571 R2571 Rebinding Buf/MagJET Plant RNA 20 mL 5147

FERR2572 R2572 Rebinding Buf/MagJET Plant RNA 70 mL 16810

MASTER MIX

FNZ125S F-125S Phire Hot Start II PCR Master Mix 200 x 50 µL rxns 26996

FNZ565S F-565S Phusion Hot Start II High-Fidelity PCR master Mix 100 x 50 µL rxns 26440

FNZ565L F-565L Phusion Hot Start II High-Fidelity PCR master Mix 500 x 50 µL rxns 105791

FNZ566S F-566S Phusion Green Hot Start II High-Fidelity PCR master Mix 100 x 50 µL rxns 26440

FNZ566L F-566L Phusion Green Hot Start II High-Fidelity PCR master Mix 500 x 50 µL rxns 105791

FNZ125L F-125L Phire Hot Start II PCR Master Mix 1000 x 50 µL rxns 107439

FNZ126S F-126S Phire Green Hot Start II PCR Master Mix 200 x 50 µL rxns 26996

FNZ126L F-126L Phire Green Hot Start II PCR Master Mix 1000 x 50 µL rxns 107439

MULTIPLEX PCR MASTER MIX

FNZ562S F-562S Phusion U Multiplex PCR Master Mix 100 x 50 µL rxns 30302

FNZ562L F-562L Phusion U Multiplex PCR Master Mix 500 x 50 µL rxns 125156

FNZ564S F-564S Phusion U Green Multiplex PCR Master Mix 100 x 50 µL rxns 30302

FNZ564L F-564L Phusion U Green Multiplex PCR Master Mix 500 x 50 µL rxns 120525

SEPARATION RACK

FERMR04 MR04 MagJET Rack, 4x50 mL 4x50 Ml 59975

PCR KIT

FNZ553L F-553L Phusion High-Fidelity PCR Kit 200 x 50 µL rxns 29596

FNZ553S F-553S Phusion High-Fidelity PCR Kit 50 x 50 µL rxns 8763

PCR MASTER MIX

FNZ548L F-548L Phusion Flash High-Fidelity PCR Master Mix 500 rxns 33952

FNZ531S F-531S Phusion High-Fidelity PCR Master Mix with HF Buffer 100 x 50 µL rxns 24188

FNZ531L F-531L Phusion High-Fidelity PCR Master Mix with HF Buffer 500 x 50 µL rxns 96576

FNZ532S F-532S Phusion High-Fidelity PCR Master Mix with GC Buffer 100 x 50 µL rxns 21935

FNZ548S F-548S Phusion Flash High-Fidelity PCR Master Mix 100 rxns 10326

FNZ532L F-532L Phusion High-Fidelity PCR Master Mix with GC Buffer 500 x 50 µL rxns 87601

PCR REAGENT

FNZ530S F-530S Phusion High-Fidelity DNA Polymerase 100 U 8011

FNZ501L F-501L DyNAzyme II DNA Polymerase 1000 Unit 3511

FNZ530L F-530L Phusion High-Fidelity DNA Polymerase 500 U 37284

FNZ549L F-549L Phusion Hot Start II High-Fidelity DNA Polymerase 500 U 65800

FNZ549S F-549S Phusion Hot Start II High-Fidelity DNA Polymerase 100 U 15989

FNZ540L F-540L Phusion Hot Start DNA Polymerase 500 Unit 64211

FNZ122S F-122S Phire Hot Start II DNA Polymerase 200 x 50 µL rxns 13297

FNZ122L F-122L Phire Hot Start II DNA Polymerase 1000 x 50 µL rxns 30589

FNZ503L F-503L DyNAzyme II DNA Polymerase  Mg-free Buffer 1000 Unit 22566

FNZ534S F-534S Phusion Green HF DNA pol 100 Unit POR

FNZ534L F-534L Phusion Green HF DNA pol 500 Unit 55023

FNZ505L F-505L DyNAzyme EXT DNA Polymerase 1000 Unit 53778
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Cat. No. Part No. Description Pack Price in `

FNZ511L F-511L Optimized 10x DyNAzyme Buffer 4 x 1.5 mL 1584

FNZ518L F-518L Phusion HF Buffer Pack 4 x 1.5 mL 1937

FNZ519L F-519L Phusion GC Buffer Pack 4 x 1.5 mL 1937

FNZ520L F-520L Phusion HF Buffer Pack, Detergent-Free 4 x 1.5 mL 13117

FNZ521L F-521L Phusion GC Buffer Pack, Detergent-Free 4 x 1.5 mL 18377

FNZ525L F-525L Phire Reaction Buffer, Detergent-free 4 x 1.5 mL 163777

FNZ124S F-124S Phire Green HSII DNA pol 200 x 50 µl rxns 14713

FNZ124L F-124L Phire Green HSII DNA pol 1000 x 50 µl rxns 58861

FNZ540S F-540S Phusion Hot Start DNA Polymerase 100 Unit 16756

FNZ537L F-537L Phusion Green HSII HF DNA pol 500 Unit 65570

FNZ527L F-527L Phire Green Reaction Buffer 4 x 1.5 mL 4577

FNZ538L F-538L Phusion Green HF Buffer Pack 4 x 1.5 mL 3834

FNZ539L F-539L Phusion Green GC Buffer Pack 4 x 1.5 mL 1937

FNZ510L F-510L Mg-free 10x DyNAzyme Buffer 4 x 1.5 mL 1851

FNZ555S F-555S Phusion U HS DNA Polymerase 100 Unit 21486

FNZ555L F-555L Phusion U HS DNA Polymerase 500 Unit 85129

FNZ556S F-556S Phusion U Green HS Polymerase 100 Unit 21486

FNZ556L F-556L Phusion U Green HS Polymerase 500 Unit 85129

FNZ533S F-533S Phusion U HS PCR Master Mix 100 x 50 µL 30581

FNZ533L F-533L Phusion U HS PCR Master Mix 500 x 50 µL 121766

FNZ524L F-524L Phire Reaction Buffer 4 x 1.5 mL 2011

FNZ537S F-537S Phusion Green HSII HF DNA pol 100 Unit 16392

QPCR KIT

FNZ416L F-416L DyNAmo ColorFlash SYBR Green qPCR Kit 500 x 20 µL 24500

FNZ410L F-410L DyNAmo HS SYBR Green qPCR Kit 500 x 20 µL 34233

FNZ456L F-456L DyNAmo ColorFlash Probe qPCR Kit 500 x 20 µL rxns 41923

FNZ416S F-416S DyNAmo ColorFlash SYBR Green qPCR Kit 100 x 20 µL 10026

FNZ455L F-455L DyNAmo Flash Probe qPCR Kit 500 x 20 µL rxns 41923

FNZ415S F-415S DyNAmo Flash SYBR Green qPCR Kit 100 x 20 µL rxns 10026

FNZ410XL F-410XL DyNAmo HS SYBR Green qPCR Kit 2500 x 20 µL rxns 170312

FNZ415L F-415L DyNAmo Flash SYBR Green qPCR Kit 500 x 20 µL rxns 39633

FNZ415XL F-415XL DyNAmo Flash SYBR Green qPCR Kit 2,500 x 20 µL 166824

FNZ416XL F-416XL DyNAmo ColorFlash SYBR Green qPCR Kit 2,500 x 20 µL 166824

FNZ455S F-455S DyNAmo Flash Probe qPCR Kit 100 x 20 µL rxns 10454

FNZ455XL F-455XL DyNAmo Flash Probe qPCR Kit 2,500 x 20 µL rxns 167690

FNZ456XL F-456XL DyNAmo ColorFlash Probe qPCR Kit 2,500 x 20 µL rxns 167690

FNZ456S F-456S DyNAmo ColorFlash Probe qPCR Kit 100 x 20 µL rxns 10454

RT PCR KIT

FNZ470L F-470L DyNAmo cDNA Synthesis Kit 100 rxn 46695

Index



Co
nt

en
ts Antibiotics	  | 16

Biochemicals	  | 16

BSA	  | 24

Enzymes	  | 24

Molecular Biology	  | 25

USB BIOCHEMICALS

USB & Alfa Aesar Biochemicals



16

USB Biochemicals

Cat. No. Product Name CAS No Pack Size Price in `

Antibiotics

J11259-06 Ampicillin, Sodium Salt         69-52-3 5g 4711

J11259-14 Ampicillin, Sodium Salt         69-52-3 25g 6413

J11259-22 Ampicillin, Sodium Salt         69-52-3 100g 13900

J17924-06 Kanamycin Sulfate             25389-94-0 5g 4839

J17924-14 Kanamycin Sulfate             25389-94-0 25g 4807

Biochemicals

J10490-06 Adenosine-5’-Diphosphate, Disodium Salt, Dihydrate             16178-48-6 5g 14534

J10490-14 Adenosine-5’-Diphosphate, Disodium Salt, Dihydrate             16178-48-6 25g 38884

J10585-06 Adenosine-5’-Triphosphate, Disodium Salt, Trihydrate                51963-61-2 5g 5831

J10585-09 Adenosine-5’-Triphosphate, Disodium Salt, Trihydrate                51963-61-2 10g 8958

J10585-14 Adenosine-5’-Triphosphate, Disodium Salt, Trihydrate                51963-61-2 25g 11011

J10585-22 Adenosine-5’-Triphosphate, Disodium Salt, Trihydrate                51963-61-2 100g 23161

J10585-36 Adenosine-5’-Triphosphate, Disodium Salt, Trihydrate                51963-61-2 500g 74634

J10620-14 Adenosine-5’-Monophosphate, Disodium Salt            4578-31-8 25g 12498

J10635-22 Adonitol    488-81-3 100g 24228

J10654-P2 Agar    9002-18-0 454 gm 11118

J10654-P5 Agar    9002-18-0 2.27 Kg 41735

J10654-Q1 Agar    9002-18-0 11.35 Kg 181198

J10665-28 β-Alanine         107-95-9 200g 9278

J10665-A1 β-Alanine         107-95-9 1kg 16525

J10665-A7 β-Alanine         107-95-9 5kg 50133

J10906-P2 Agar, Bacteriological         9002-18-0 454 gm 9938

J10906-P5 Agar, Bacteriological         9002-18-0 2.27 Kg 31260

J10906-Q1 Agar, Bacteriological         9002-18-0 11.35 Kg 134697

J10907-22 Agar, Noble Agar                 9002-18-0 100g 8786

J10907-36 Agar, Noble Agar                 9002-18-0 500g 17115

J10907-A1 Agar, Noble Agar                 9002-18-0 1kg 30578

J11055-28 p-Amino Benzoic Acid (PABA)          150-13-0 200g 12328

J11055-36 p-Amino Benzoic Acid (PABA)          150-13-0 500g 20677

J11055-A1 p-Amino Benzoic Acid (PABA)          150-13-0 1kg 32252

J11055-A7 p-Amino Benzoic Acid (PABA)          150-13-0 5kg 134351

J11056-18 4-Amino Antipyrene        83-07-8 50g 10825

J11056-22 4-Amino Antipyrene        83-07-8 100g 13173

J11079-03 L-α-Amino-N-Butyric Acid     1492-24-6 1g 9665

J11079-06 L-α-Amino-N-Butyric Acid     1492-24-6 5g 11043

J11254-A1 Ammonium Sulfate            7783-20-2 1kg 7233

J11254-A7 Ammonium Sulfate            7783-20-2 5kg 16287

J11500-36 L-Arginine, Hydrochloride           1119-34-2 500g 12330

J11500-A1 L-Arginine, Hydrochloride           1119-34-2 1kg 11953

J11590-22 L-Asparagine, Anhydrous      70-47-3 100g 11290

J11590-A1 L-Asparagine, Anhydrous      70-47-3 1kg 36544

J11595-22 L-Asparagine, Monohydrate             5794-13-8 100g 11290

J11595-A1 L-Asparagine, Monohydrate             5794-13-8 1kg 36544

J11635-A1 L-Aspartic Acid, Sodium Salt, Monohydrate           323194-76-9 1kg 15596

J12091-22 Bicine        150-25-4 100g 5950
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USB Biochemicals

Cat. No. Product Name CAS No Pack Size Price in `

J12091-A1 Bicine        150-25-4 1kg 27390

J12112-22 Bis-Tris      6976-37-0 100g 9306

J12112-36 Bis-Tris        6976-37-0 500g 15824

J12112-A1 Bis-Tris 6976-37-0 1kg 22940

J12355-06 Bromocresol Green, Sodium Salt            62625-32-5 5g 9484

J12355-14 Bromocresol Green, Sodium Salt            62625-32-5 25g 10436

J13410-P5 Choline Chloride        67-48-1 2.27 Kg 16473

J13630-09 Cholic Acid, Sodium Salt    361-09-1 10g 9040

J13630-22 Cholic Acid, Sodium Salt    361-09-1 100g 13936

J13630-36 Cholic Acid, Sodium Salt    361-09-1 500g 41992

J13630-A1 Cholic Acid, Sodium Salt    361-09-1 1kg 56653

J13729-36 Citric Acid, Anhydrous           77-92-9 500g 15715

J13729-A1 Citric Acid, Anhydrous           77-92-9 1kg 6999

J13920-06 Creatine Phosphate, Disodium Salt, Tetrahydrate     922-32-7 5g 7730

J13920-14 Creatine Phosphate, Disodium Salt, Tetrahydrate     922-32-7 25g 25529

J14035-14 L-Cysteine, Hydrochloride, Monohydrate            7048-04-6 25g 6103

J14035-22 L-Cysteine, Hydrochloride, Monohydrate            7048-04-6 100g 11463

J14035-A1 L-Cysteine, Hydrochloride, Monohydrate            7048-04-6 1kg 35287

J14035-A7 L-Cysteine, Hydrochloride, Monohydrate            7048-04-6 5kg 163532

J14050-18 L-Cystine        56-89-3 50g 8038

J14050-A1 L-Cystine        56-89-3 1kg 15912

J14050-A7 L-Cystine        56-89-3 5kg 55422

J14060-22 Cytidine, Free Base             65-46-3 100g 21033

J14121-MC Cytidine-5’-Triphosphate, Disodium Salt, Dihydrate             81012-87-5 100mg 13222

J14121-ME Cytidine-5’-Triphosphate, Disodium Salt, Dihydrate             81012-87-5 500mg 46931

J14121-03 Cytidine-5’-Triphosphate, Disodium Salt, Dihydrate             81012-87-5 1g 51387

J14235-06 2’-Deoxyadenosine             16373-93-6 5g 9043

J14235-14 2’-Deoxyadenosine             16373-93-6 25g 19537

J14284-09 2'-Deoxycytidine, Hydrochloride, Synthetic          3992-42-5 10g 10617

J14284-22 2'-Deoxycytidine, Hydrochloride, Synthetic          3992-42-5 100g 29621

J14304-09 2’-Deoxyguanosine, Monohydrate 961-07-9 10g 27169

J14489-09 Dextran Sulfate, Sodium Salt                             9011-18-1 10g 10034

J14489-18 Dextran Sulfate, Sodium Salt                             9011-18-1 50g 19758

J14489-22 Dextran Sulfate, Sodium Salt                             9011-18-1 100g 19429

J14495-22 Dextran     9004-54-0 100g 11718

J14495-A1 Dextran     9004-54-0 1kg 37159

J14535-P5 D-(+)-Dextrose, Anhydrous    50-99-7 2.27 Kg 11256

J14535-Q1 D-(+)-Dextrose, Anhydrous    50-99-7 11.35 Kg 18142

J14535-Q5 D-(+)-Dextrose, Anhydrous    50-99-7 45.400 Kg 50005

J14710-AC Diethyl Pyrocarbonate         1609-47-8 25ml 9999

J14710-AE Diethyl Pyrocarbonate         1609-47-8 100ml 23173

J14765-22 Dihydrostreptomycin Sulfate      5490-27-7 100g 18132

J14868-22 p-Dimethylamino Benzaldehyde    100-10-7 100g 11097

J14872-14 p-Dimethylamino Cinnamaldehyde    6203-18-5 25g 25215

J15335-03 β-Nicotinamide Adenine Dinucleotide            53-84-9 1g 9501

Index



18

USB Biochemicals

Cat. No. Product Name CAS No Pack Size Price in `

J15335-06 β-Nicotinamide Adenine Dinucleotide            53-84-9 5g 15246

J15335-09 β-Nicotinamide Adenine Dinucleotide            53-84-9 10g 12871

J15335-14 β-Nicotinamide Adenine Dinucleotide            53-84-9 25g 27791

J15335-22 β-Nicotinamide Adenine Dinucleotide            53-84-9 100g 57186

J15395-06 Dithiothreitol     3483-12-3 5g 8649

J15395-14 Dithiothreitol     3483-12-3 25g 12803

J15395-22 Dithiothreitol     3483-12-3 100g 29073

J15397-03 Dithiothreitol             3483-12-3 1g 5234

J15397-06 Dithiothreitol             3483-12-3 5g 5509

J15397-14 Dithiothreitol             3483-12-3 25g 10458

J15397-22 Dithiothreitol             3483-12-3 100g 26347

J15562-06 Ergocalciferol      50-14-6 5g 16952

J15562-14 Ergocalciferol      50-14-6 25g 67456

J15562-22 Ergocalciferol      50-14-6 100g 219202

J15694-AE EDTA, 0.5M Solution (Ethylenediamine Tetraacetic Acid)         6381-92-6 100ml 6741

J15694-AP EDTA, 0.5M Solution (Ethylenediamine Tetraacetic Acid)         6381-92-6 500ml 18561

J15700-A1 Ethylene Diamine Tetraacetic Acid, (EDTA) Tetrasodium Salt, Dihydrate     10378-23-1 1kg 9014

J15701-22 Ethylenediaminetetraacetic Acid, (EDTA) Disodium Salt, Dihydrate                      6381-92-6 100g 8151

J15701-36 Ethylenediaminetetraacetic Acid, (EDTA) Disodium Salt, Dihydrate                      6381-92-6 500g 6407

J15701-A1 Ethylenediaminetetraacetic Acid, (EDTA) Disodium Salt, Dihydrate                      6381-92-6 1kg 9813

J15785-ME Flavin Adenine Dinucleotide, Disodium Salt, Hydrate      84366-81-4 500mg 28231

J15785-03 Flavin Adenine Dinucleotide, Disodium Salt, Hydrate      84366-81-4 1g 13988

J15995-36 D-(+)-Galactose      59-23-4 500g 24840

J15995-A1 D-(+)-Galactose      59-23-4 1kg 39347

J15995-A7 D-(+)-Galactose      59-23-4 5kg 173359

J16051-03 Gentamicin Sulfate                    1405-41-0 1g 9002

J16051-06 Gentamicin Sulfate                    1405-41-0 5g 7727

J16051-14 Gentamicin Sulfate                    1405-41-0 25g 8186

J16185-06 D-Glucose-6-Phosphate, Disodium Salt, Dihydrate  3671-99-6 5g 14313

J16185-09 D-Glucose-6-Phosphate, Disodium Salt, Dihydrate  3671-99-6 10g 11739

J16215-A1 L-Glutamic Acid        56-86-0 1kg 10550

J16215-A7 L-Glutamic Acid        56-86-0 5kg 27287

J16215-C4 L-Glutamic Acid        56-86-0 25kg 80737

J16285-22 L-Glutamine           56-85-9 100g 8388

J16285-30 L-Glutamine           56-85-9 250g 17059

J16285-36 L-Glutamine           56-85-9 500g 18817

J16285-A1 L-Glutamine           56-85-9 1kg 12508

J16320-03 Glutathione-Oxidized       27025-41-8 1g 6884

J16372-A4 Glycine         56-40-6 2.5kg 14400

J16374-AP Glycerol                          56-81-5 500ml 10949

J16374-K2 Glycerol                          56-81-5 1L 11539

J16405-A1 Glycine          56-40-6 1kg 9559

J16405-A7 Glycine          56-40-6 5kg 22894

J16405-C4 Glycine          56-40-6 25kg 88064

J16407-36 Glycine                         56-40-6 500g 5922
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Cat. No. Product Name CAS No Pack Size Price in `

J16407-A1 Glycine                         56-40-6 1kg 6890

J16407-A7 Glycine                         56-40-6 5kg 20801

J16445-06 Glycogen     9005-79-2 5g 7358

J16445-09 Glycogen     9005-79-2 10g 13002

J16445-14 Glycogen     9005-79-2 25g 18907

J16505-22 Glycyl-Glycine        556-50-3 100g 11865

J16505-A1 Glycyl-Glycine        556-50-3 1kg 41821

J16880-09 Hemin     16009-13-5 10g 33083

J16880-18 Hemin     16009-13-5 50g 135816

J16920-!V Heparin, Sodium Salt                 9041-08-1 50kilounit 8989

J16920-!P Heparin, Sodium Salt                 9041-08-1 100kilounits 10905

J16920-!T Heparin, Sodium Salt                 9041-08-1 500kilounits 23474

J16920-B| Heparin, Sodium Salt                 9041-08-1 1megaunit 43323

J16924-AE HEPES, 1M Solution, pH 7.3       7365-45-9 100ml 6004

J16924-AP HEPES, 1M Solution, pH 7.3       7365-45-9 500ml 14112

J16924-K2 HEPES, 1M Solution, pH 7.3       7365-45-9 1L 24807

J16926-22 HEPES            7365-45-9 100g 5935

J16926-30 HEPES            7365-45-9 250g 7964

J16926-A1 HEPES            7365-45-9 1kg 14833

J16926-A7 HEPES            7365-45-9 5kg 58850

J16928-22 HEPES, Sodium Salt          75277-39-3 100g 9566

J16928-A1 HEPES, Sodium Salt          75277-39-3 1kg 24394

J17080-22 L-Histidine, Monohydrochloride, Monohydrate           5934-29-2 100g 6874

J17080-A1 L-Histidine, Monohydrochloride, Monohydrate           5934-29-2 1kg 25406

J17525-22 Imidazole        288-32-4 100g 8135

J17525-36 Imidazole        288-32-4 500g 8418

J17525-A1 Imidazole        288-32-4 1kg 9974

J17525-A7 Imidazole        288-32-4 5kg 52826

J17886-03 Isopropyl-β-D-Thiogalactopyranoside (IPTG), Dioxane Free            367-93-1 1g 4526

J17886-06 Isopropyl-β-D-Thiogalactopyranoside (IPTG), Dioxane Free            367-93-1 5g 4947

J17886-14 Isopropyl-β-D-Thiogalactopyranoside (IPTG), Dioxane Free            367-93-1 25g 31294

J17886-22 Isopropyl-β-D-Thiogalactopyranoside (IPTG), Dioxane Free            367-93-1 100g 42834

J17950-22 α-Ketoglutaric Acid, Free Acid     328-50-7 100g 10141

J17950-36 α-Ketoglutaric Acid, Free Acid     328-50-7 500g 23252

J17950-A1 α-Ketoglutaric Acid, Free Acid     328-50-7 1kg 23190

J18160-22 L- (+)-Lactic Acid, Lithium Salt    27848-80-2 100g 13456

J18185-A7 D-(+)-Lactose, Monohydrate           64044-51-5 5kg 17986

J18218-18 N-Dodecyl Trimethylammonium Bromide  1119-94-4 50g 13045

J18220-36 Sodium Dodecyl Sulfate (SDS)    151-21-3 500g 12558

J18220-A1 Sodium Dodecyl Sulfate (SDS)    151-21-3 1kg 11593

J18220-A7 Sodium Dodecyl Sulfate (SDS)    151-21-3 5kg 26452

J18280-22 L-Leucine           61-90-5 100g 9459

J18280-A1 L-Leucine           61-90-5 1kg 17824

J18280-A7 L-Leucine           61-90-5 5kg 64590

J18413-#0 Leupeptin        55123-66-5 5mg 4820
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J18413-MB Leupeptin        55123-66-5 25mg 9197

J18413-MC Leupeptin        55123-66-5 100mg 26908

J18425-A1 β-D-Fructose           57-48-7 1kg 9187

J18505-14 DL-α-Lipoic Acid    1077-28-7 25g 15474

J18505-18 DL-α-Lipoic Acid    1077-28-7 50g 14070

J18505-22 DL-α-Lipoic Acid    1077-28-7 100g 5432

J18585-A1 L-Lysine, Hydrochloride           657-27-2 1kg 8320

J18585-A7 L-Lysine, Hydrochloride           657-27-2 5kg 20104

J18585-A9 L-Lysine, Hydrochloride           657-27-2 10kg 32342

J18700-36 L-Malic Acid      97-67-6 500g 36385

J18700-A1 L-Malic Acid      97-67-6 1kg 49174

J18724-36 Maltose, Monohydrate           6363-53-7 500g 27230

J18724-A1 Maltose, Monohydrate           6363-53-7 1kg 29445

J18725-A1 D-(+)-Maltose, Monohydrate     6363-53-7 1kg 10527

J18725-A7 D-(+)-Maltose, Monohydrate     6363-53-7 5kg 16175

J18886-22 MES, Monohydrate         145224-94-8 100g 5778

J18886-A1 MES, Monohydrate         145224-94-8 1kg 20734

J19256-22 MOPS           1132-61-2 100g 7149

J19256-A1 MOPS           1132-61-2 1kg 24654

J19265-ME MTT      298-93-1 500mg 6664

J19265-03 MTT      298-93-1 1g 5907

J19265-06 MTT      298-93-1 5g 13311

J19265-09 MTT      298-93-1 10g 22767

J19430-A1 Neocuproine, Hydrochloride     7296-20-0 1kg 544135

J19439-06 β-Nicotinamide Adenine Dinucleotide, Monosodium Salt            20111-18-6 5g 10359

J19480-A1 Niacinamide       98-92-0 1kg 12837

J19480-A9 Niacinamide       98-92-0 10kg 70066

J19535-MD p-Nitro Blue Tetrazolium Chloride (NBT)              298-83-9 250mg 5111

J19535-03 p-Nitro Blue Tetrazolium Chloride (NBT)              298-83-9 1g 9308

J19535-06 p-Nitro Blue Tetrazolium Chloride (NBT)              298-83-9 5g 36228

J19594-06 4-Nitrophenyl-β-D-Glucopyranoside      2492-87-7 5g 42849

J19628-AP Nonidet P40 Substitute   9002-93-1 500ml 6783

J19628-K2 Nonidet P40 Substitute   9002-93-1 1L 11424

J19943-K2 Paraformaldehyde Solution, 4% in PBS     1L 6019

J19972-A1 Polyethylene Glycol 6000, Flakes                    25322-68-3 1kg 16191

J19972-A7 Polyethylene Glycol 6000, Flakes                    25322-68-3 5kg 65564

J20048-P2 Bacteriological Peptone         73049-73-7 454 gm 9382

J20048-P5 Bacteriological Peptone         73049-73-7 2.270 Kg 30692

J20048-Q1 Bacteriological Peptone         73049-73-7 11.350 Kg 125213

J20100-22 DL-Phenylalanine           150-30-1 100g 18215

J20100-A1 DL-Phenylalanine           150-30-1 1kg 103730

J20605-AP Tween 20         9005-64-5 500ml 7602

J20605-LO Tween 20         9005-64-5 1gal 29142

J20795-14 Protamine Sulfate        9009-65-8 25g 36335

J20795-22 Protamine Sulfate        9009-65-8 100g 88317
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J20995-09 Pyruvic Acid, Sodium Salt       113-24-6 10g 8670

J20995-22 Pyruvic Acid, Sodium Salt       113-24-6 100g 10650

J21060-22 D-(+)-Raffinose, Pentahydrate        17629-30-0 100g 10727

J21060-36 D-(+)-Raffinose, Pentahydrate        17629-30-0 500g 30366

J21060-A1 D-(+)-Raffinose, Pentahydrate        17629-30-0 1kg 36467

J21190-14 RNA, Sodium Salt      73049-77-1 25g 15757

J21190-22 RNA, Sodium Salt      73049-77-1 100g 12412

J21190-A1 RNA, Sodium Salt      73049-77-1 1kg 47378

J21486-22 DL-Serine (Non-Animal)         302-84-1 100g 26794

J21486-A1 DL-Serine (Non-Animal)         302-84-1 1kg 192977

J21610-22 Sodium Azide   26628-22-8 100g 8581

J21610-36 Sodium Azide   26628-22-8 500g 10368

J21618-36 Sodium Chloride                 7647-14-5 500g 15503

J21618-A1 Sodium Chloride                 7647-14-5 1kg 6574

J21618-A7 Sodium Chloride                 7647-14-5 5kg 12602

J21618-A9 Sodium Chloride                 7647-14-5 10kg 19826

J21710-36 D-Sorbitol           50-70-4 500g 7625

J21710-A1 D-Sorbitol           50-70-4 1kg 7392

J21710-A7 D-Sorbitol           50-70-4 5kg 15633

J21900-36 Succinic Acid, Free Acid       110-15-6 500g 11250

J21900-A1 Succinic Acid, Free Acid       110-15-6 1kg 11053

J21900-A7 Succinic Acid, Free Acid       110-15-6 5kg 21728

J21910-36 Succinic Acid, Disodium Salt, Hexahydrate    6106-21-4 500g 8322

J21931-36 Sucrose           57-50-1 500g 13553

J21931-A4 Sucrose           57-50-1 2.5kg 10812

J21938-A1 Sucrose                       57-50-1 1kg 5312

J21938-A7 Sucrose                       57-50-1 5kg 23576

J22215-22 Thimerosal       54-64-8 100g 96104

J22290-22 L-Threonine           72-19-5 100g 9414

J22290-A1 L-Threonine           72-19-5 1kg 25679

J22561-22 Tricine        5704-04-1 100g 7664

J22561-36 Tricine        5704-04-1 500g 11244

J22561-A1 Tricine        5704-04-1 1kg 18216

J22565-A1 Triethanolamine, Hydrochloride          637-39-8 1kg 20148

J22631-09 2,3,5-Triphenyl Tetrazolium Chloride     298-96-4 10g 12532

J22631-14 2,3,5-Triphenyl Tetrazolium Chloride     298-96-4 25g 24879

J22631-18 2,3,5-Triphenyl Tetrazolium Chloride     298-96-4 50g 32839

J22631-22 2,3,5-Triphenyl Tetrazolium Chloride     298-96-4 100g 52063

J22631-36 2,3,5-Triphenyl Tetrazolium Chloride     298-96-4 500g 216580

J22638-AE Tris-HCl, 1M Solution, pH 8.0       1185-53-1 100ml 5745

J22638-AP Tris-HCl, 1M Solution, pH 8.0       1185-53-1 500ml 14156

J22638-K2 Tris-HCl, 1M Solution, pH 8.0       1185-53-1 1L 25132

J22655-MD β-Nicotinamide Adenine Dinucleotide Phosphate, Monosodium, Tetrahydrate            1184-16-3 250mg 15809

J22655-ME β-Nicotinamide Adenine Dinucleotide Phosphate, Monosodium, Tetrahydrate            1184-16-3 500mg 26822

J22655-03 β-Nicotinamide Adenine Dinucleotide Phosphate, Monosodium, Tetrahydrate            1184-16-3 1g 11170
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J22655-06 β-Nicotinamide Adenine Dinucleotide Phosphate, Monosodium, Tetrahydrate            1184-16-3 5g 16525

J22674-36 Tris             77-86-1 500g 8717

J22674-A1 Tris             77-86-1 1kg 11523

J22674-A7 Tris             77-86-1 5kg 40530

J22675-36 Tris      77-86-1 500g 11337

J22675-A1 Tris      77-86-1 1kg 9619

J22676-36 Tris, Hydrochloride                 1185-53-1 500g 8828

J22676-A1 Tris, Hydrochloride                 1185-53-1 1kg 12590

J22676-A7 Tris, Hydrochloride                 1185-53-1 5kg 52786

J22765-22 L-Tryptophan            73-22-3 100g 11162

J22765-A1 L-Tryptophan            73-22-3 1kg 39104

J23036-A1 Urea           57-13-6 1kg 10745

J23036-A7 Urea           57-13-6 5kg 17897

J23160-MC Uridine-5’-Triphosphate, Trisodium Salt                           116295-90-0 100mg 10608

J23160-03 Uridine-5’-Triphosphate, Trisodium Salt                           116295-90-0 1g 20217

J23465-06 Xanthine Monosodium Salt, Monohydrate            1196-43-6 5g 13329

J23465-09 Xanthine Monosodium Salt, Monohydrate            1196-43-6 10g 9719

J23465-22 Xanthine Monosodium Salt, Monohydrate            1196-43-6 100g 17511

J23547-A1 Yeast Extract Powder      8013-01-2 1kg 7922

J23550-P5 Yeast Hydrolysate, Enzymatic    100684-36-4 2.27 Kg 15181

J23550-Q1 Yeast Hydrolysate, Enzymatic    100684-36-4 11.35 Kg 51841

J23550-R3 Yeast Hydrolysate, Enzymatic    100684-36-4 22.7 Kg 103861

J23550-Q5 Yeast Hydrolysate, Enzymatic    100684-36-4 45.4 Kg 173669

J23551-Q1 Yeast-Torula 11.35 Kg 45831

J23551-Q5 Yeast-Torula 45.4 Kg 150629

J32802-14 Agarose - LE                        9012-36-6 25g 7255

J32802-22 Agarose - LE                        9012-36-6 100g 11519

J32802-30 Agarose - LE                        9012-36-6 250g 22398

J32802-36 Agarose - LE                        9012-36-6 500g 37106

J32802-A1 Agarose - LE                        9012-36-6 1kg 70081

J32816-14 Lithium Dodecyl Sulfate          2044-56-6 25g 10603

J32816-22 Lithium Dodecyl Sulfate          2044-56-6 100g 12742

J32823-22 Starch, Hydrolyzed    9005-25-8 100g 10608

J32823-A1 Starch, Hydrolyzed    9005-25-8 1kg 25749

J33230-#0 4-Methylumbelliferyl-α-L-Iduronide, Sodium Salt 89157-94-8 5mg 85824

J34131-03 p-Nitrophenyl-α-L-Fucopyranoside   10231-84-2 1g 31977

J34136-03 4-Nitrophenyl-β-D-Glucuronide 10344-94-2 1g 9858

J34142-03 4-Nitrophenyl-β-D-Xylopyranoside 2001-96-9 1g 22982

J75819-22 Sodium Dodecyl Sulfate (SDS)                  151-21-3 100g 5801

J75819-A1 Sodium Dodecyl Sulfate (SDS)                  151-21-3 1kg 16111

J75820-22 Acrylamide                          79-06-1 100g 6805

J75820-36 Acrylamide                          79-06-1 500g 10716

J75820-A1 Acrylamide                          79-06-1 1kg 16519

J75821-18 N,N'-Methylene-bis-Acrylamide          110-26-9 50g 14632

J75821-22 N,N'-Methylene-bis-Acrylamide          110-26-9 100g 8033
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J75821-A1 N,N'-Methylene-bis-Acrylamide          110-26-9 1kg 48242

J75822-22 Cesium Chloride                                                     7647-17-8 100g 9037

J75822-36 Cesium Chloride                                                     7647-17-8 500g 35326

J75822-A1 Cesium Chloride                                                     7647-17-8 1kg 66557

J75823-22 Guanidine, Hydrochloride                             50-01-1 100g 6500

J75823-36 Guanidine, Hydrochloride                             50-01-1 500g 12706

J75824-A1 Taurine              107-35-7 1kg 9104

J75825-36 Tris                           77-86-1 500g 6865

J75825-A1 Tris                           77-86-1 1kg 10841

J75825-A7 Tris                           77-86-1 5kg 45716

J75825-A9 Tris                           77-86-1 10kg 98199

J75826-A1 Urea                     57-13-6 1kg 11375

J75826-A7 Urea                     57-13-6 5kg 18944

J75828-36 Formamide                                                    75-12-7 500g 13090

J75828-A1 Formamide                                                    75-12-7 1kg 25262

J75829-AE Phenol, pH 8.0, Equilibrated    108-95-2 100ml 13688

J75829-AN Phenol, pH 8.0, Equilibrated    108-95-2 400ml 19930

J75831-AE Phenol:Chloroform:Isoamyl Alcohol (25:24:1)               100ml 10396

J75831-AN Phenol:Chloroform:Isoamyl Alcohol (25:24:1)               400ml 15047

J75832-AP Sodium Dodecyl Sulfate (SDS), 20% Solution     151-21-3 500ml 8735

J75851-30 LB Agar, Ready-Made Powder         250g 11986

J75851-A1 LB Agar, Ready-Made Powder         1kg 16550

J75852-30 LB Broth, Ready-Made Powder        250g 9764

J75852-A1 LB Broth, Ready-Made Powder        1kg 9492

J75854-30 Luria Broth (LB), Ready-Made Powder        250g 8806

J75854-A1 Luria Broth (LB), Ready-Made Powder        1kg 8885

J75856-30 Terrific Broth, Ready-Made Powder         250g 11780

J75856-A1 Terrific Broth, Ready-Made Powder         1kg 16672

J75889-AE PBS, 10X Solution, pH 7.4       100ml 6892

J75889-K2 PBS, 10X Solution, pH 7.4       1L 12192

J75889-K8 PBS, 10X Solution, pH 7.4       5L 41335

J75897-AE Sodium Acetate (NaOAc), 3M Solution, pH 5.5       127-09-3 100ml 15249

J75897-AP Sodium Acetate (NaOAc), 3M Solution, pH 5.5       127-09-3 500ml 66930

J76322-09 Ammonium Persulfate (APS)               7727-54-0 10g 5555

J76322-22 Ammonium Persulfate (APS)               7727-54-0 100g 4317

J76322-A1 Ammonium Persulfate (APS)               7727-54-0 1kg 14722

J77500-K2 TBS with Tween (TBST), 20X Solution      1L 33552

J77500-K8 TBS with Tween (TBST), 20X Solution      5L 49739

J77504-AE Sodium Dodecyl Sulfate (SDS), 10% Solution   151-21-3 100ml 19068

J77504-AP Sodium Dodecyl Sulfate (SDS), 10% Solution   151-21-3 500ml 28051

J77504-K2 Sodium Dodecyl Sulfate (SDS), 10% Solution   151-21-3 1L 11360

J77507-AB Betaine, 5M Solution       107-43-7 10ml 10436

J77507-U^ Betaine, 5M Solution       107-43-7 1.5ml 6035

J77507-V^ Betaine, 5M Solution       107-43-7 *5x1.5ml 12246

J77534-XF Glycogen, 20 mg/ml      9005-79-2 1ml 22212
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J77534-8= Glycogen, 20 mg/ml      9005-79-2 5x1ml 106038

J75896-AE Potassium Chloride (KCl), 2M Solution 7447-40-7 100ml 46004

J75902-AE Lithium Chloride (LiCl), 7.5M Solution 7447-41-8 100ml 97182

J77531-AA TCEP-HCl, 0.5M Solution, pH 6.6 ± 0.1 51805-45-9 5ml 43125

J71600-K2 MINERAL OIL-LIGHT 1L 8603

BSA

J10848-MB Albumin, Bovine, Acetylated                    9048-46-8 25mg 6359

J10848-G+ Albumin, Bovine, Acetylated                    9048-46-8 125mg 17738

J10852-18 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, pH 5.2       9048-46-8 50g 14821

J10852-22 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, pH 5.2       9048-46-8 100g 21192

J10856-06 Albumin, Bovine, Crystallized, pH 5.2        9048-46-8 5g 13298

J10856-09 Albumin, Bovine, Crystallized, pH 5.2        9048-46-8 10g 14207

J10856-22 Albumin, Bovine, Crystallized, pH 5.2        9048-46-8 100g 103076

J10857-18 Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, pH 7      9048-46-8 50g 9570

J10857-22 Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, pH 7      9048-46-8 100g 12533

J10857-36 Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, pH 7      9048-46-8 500g 47209

J10857-A1 Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, pH 7      9048-46-8 1kg 91493

J10867-09 Albumin, Bovine, Protease-Free         9048-46-8 10g 9145

J10867-18 Albumin, Bovine, Protease-Free         9048-46-8 50g 11964

J10867-22 Albumin, Bovine, Protease-Free         9048-46-8 100g 15476

J10868-09 Albumin, Bovine, RIA Grade, pH 7           9048-46-8 10g 10544

J10868-18 Albumin, Bovine, RIA Grade, pH 7           9048-46-8 50g 17874

J10868-22 Albumin, Bovine, RIA Grade, pH 7           9048-46-8 100g 23254

Enzymes

J10077-MC 5-Bromo-4-Chloro-3-Indolyl-β-D-Galactopyranoside (X-GAL) 7240-90-6 100mg 4417

J10077-MD 5-Bromo-4-Chloro-3-Indolyl-β-D-Galactopyranoside (X-GAL)        7240-90-6 250mg 2501

J10077-03 5-Bromo-4-Chloro-3-Indolyl-β-D-Galactopyranoside (X-GAL)        7240-90-6 1g 7230

J10077-04 5-Bromo-4-Chloro-3-Indolyl-β-D-Galactopyranoside (X-GAL)        7240-90-6 2g 7009

J10077-06 5-Bromo-4-Chloro-3-Indolyl-β-D-Galactopyranoside (X-GAL)        7240-90-6 5g 19210

J10895-V! Alcohol Dehydrogenase           9031-72-5 75kilounits 20913

J11388-MA Aprotinin           9087-70-1 10mg 4587

J11388-MB Aprotinin           9087-70-1 25mg 7485

J11388-MC Aprotinin           9087-70-1 100mg 14507

J12110-03 Bilirubin     635-65-4 1g 15500

J12758-M^ Carboxypeptidase Y      9046-67-7 1mg 7443

J12758-MA Carboxypeptidase Y      9046-67-7 10mg 28348

J12840-22 Casein, Hammarsten   9000-71-9 100g 5963

J12840-P2 Casein, Hammarsten   9000-71-9 454 gm 13819

J12840-P5 Casein, Hammarsten   9000-71-9 2.27 Kg 59012

J12840-Q1 Casein, Hammarsten   9000-71-9 11.35 Kg 263096

J12845-P5 Casein (High Nitrogen)     9000-71-9 2.27 Kg 16771

J12845-Q1 Casein (High Nitrogen)     9000-71-9 11.35 Kg 44665

J12855-P2 Casein Hydrolysate, Enzymatic Digest       65072-00-6 454 gm 9588

J12855-P5 Casein Hydrolysate, Enzymatic Digest       65072-00-6 2.27 Kg 32617

J12855-Q1 Casein Hydrolysate, Enzymatic Digest       65072-00-6 11.35 Kg 131342
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J12885-ME Catalase    9001-05-2 500mg 10691

J12885-03 Catalase    9001-05-2 1g 12399

J12885-06 Catalase    9001-05-2 5g 25615

J12885-09 Catalase    9001-05-2 10g 39364

J13285-22 Cellulase             9012-54-8 100g 9455

J13580-06 Cholesterol   57-88-5 5g 14562

J13580-22 Cholesterol   57-88-5 100g 46019

J13765-14 Cocarboxylase       154-87-0 25g 15532

J13765-22 Cocarboxylase       154-87-0 100g 37896

J13785-MC Coenzyme A, Trilithium Salt, Dihydrate           18439-24-2 100mg 15192

J13785-MD Coenzyme A, Trilithium Salt, Dihydrate           18439-24-2 250mg 25554

J13785-ME Coenzyme A, Trilithium Salt, Dihydrate           18439-24-2 500mg 56780

J13785-03 Coenzyme A, Trilithium Salt, Dihydrate           18439-24-2 1g 65735

J13787-MF Coenzyme A, Free Acid, Trihydrate        85-61-0 50mg 16670

J13787-MC Coenzyme A, Free Acid, Trihydrate        85-61-0 100mg 24399

J13787-MD Coenzyme A, Free Acid, Trihydrate        85-61-0 250mg 53865

J13787-03 Coenzyme A, Free Acid, Trihydrate        85-61-0 1g 163557

J13820-MC Collagenase, Type I            9001-12-1 100mg 11854

J13820-03 Collagenase, Type I            9001-12-1 1g 37708

J13820-06 Collagenase, Type I            9001-12-1 5g 152142

J13979-14 α-Cyclodextrin 10016-20-3 25g 6030

J14615-T^ Diaphorase        9001-18-7 600units 19777

J16171-4I Glucose-6-Phosphate Dehydrogenase              9001-40-5 1 kilounit 20203

J16171-O@ Glucose-6-Phosphate Dehydrogenase              9001-40-5 5 kilounit 84238

J16171-J+ Glucose-6-Phosphate Dehydrogenase              9001-40-5 10 kilounit 32624

J18645-06 Lysozyme      12650-88-3 5g 5024

J18645-09 Lysozyme      12650-88-3 10g 5252

J18645-14 Lysozyme      12650-88-3 25g 6975

J18645-22 Lysozyme      12650-88-3 100g 14138

J19880-28 Pancreatin 1X         8049-47-6 200g 6251

J20240-!R Phosphodiesterase I                                    9025-82-5 100units 15994

J23445-06 Vitamin K1       84-80-0 5g 13339

J23445-09 Vitamin K1       84-80-0 10g 17580

J20010-14 Pepsin 9001-75-6 25g 111945

J20015-A1 Pepsin 1:10,000 9001-75-6 1kg 87620

J20037-#0 Pepstatin A 26305-03-3 5mg 6644

J20037-MB Pepstatin A 26305-03-3 25mg 15446

J22292-A+ Thrombin Human 9002-04-4 1kilounit 10455

J22293-D| Thrombin 9002-04-4 25kilounits 12586

Molecular Biology

J10430-22 Adenine            73-24-5 100g 14710

J10430-A1 Adenine            73-24-5 1kg 69246

J10450-22 Adenine Sulfate, Dihydrate        321-30-2 100g 11607

J14340-MA DNase I         10mg 10592

J14340-F+ DNase I         20mg 16166
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J14377-22 DNA, Fish Sperm, Sodium Salt      68938-01-2 100g 20442

J14377-A1 DNA, Fish Sperm, Sodium Salt      68938-01-2 1kg 128077

J14380-MA DNA, E. coli   9007-49-2 10mg 22636

J14420-06 2-Deoxy-D-Ribose       533-67-5 5g 13099

J14420-22 2-Deoxy-D-Ribose       533-67-5 100g 17585

J16800-MB Guanosine-5’-Triphosphate, Disodium Salt             56001-37-7 25mg 16897

J16800-MC Guanosine-5’-Triphosphate, Disodium Salt             56001-37-7 100mg 15644

J16800-ME Guanosine-5’-Triphosphate, Disodium Salt             56001-37-7 500mg 59242

J16800-03 Guanosine-5’-Triphosphate, Disodium Salt             56001-37-7 1g 74142

J70196-Z^ Micrococcal Nuclease                                     9013-53-0 15kilounits 16101

J70454-W^ TBE Buffer, 10X Ready-Mixed Powder 6x200ml 19313

J70783-AC Water, RNase-Free, DEPC Treated        7732-18-5 25ml 6422

J70783-AE Water, RNase-Free, DEPC Treated        7732-18-5 100ml 7168

J70783-AP Water, RNase-Free, DEPC Treated        7732-18-5 500ml 35194

J70783-K2 Water, RNase-Free, DEPC Treated        7732-18-5 1L 10434

J70783-X^ Water, RNase-Free, DEPC Treated        7732-18-5 10x1ml 6983

J70796-09 Dextran Sulfate, Sodium Salt     9011-18-1 10g 10171

J70796-18 Dextran Sulfate, Sodium Salt     9011-18-1 50g 12207

J71786-AE Water, Nuclease-Free           7732-18-5 100ml 4046

J71786-AP Water, Nuclease-Free           7732-18-5 500ml 6660

J71786-K2 Water, Nuclease-Free           7732-18-5 1L 6064

J71786-X^ Water, Nuclease-Free           7732-18-5 10x1ml 5202

J71786-K8 Water, Nuclease-Free           7732-18-5 5L 31241

J75793-AE TE Buffer, 1X Solution pH 8.0, low EDTA        100ml 6542

J75793-AP TE Buffer, 1X Solution pH 8.0, low EDTA        500ml 14463

J75817-22 Agarose - Separation ≥ 500 bp Genetic Performance Certified                                                 9012-36-6 100g 11483

J75817-30 Agarose - Separation ≥ 500 bp Genetic Performance Certified                                                 9012-36-6 250g 23489

J75817-36 Agarose - Separation ≥ 500 bp Genetic Performance Certified                                                 9012-36-6 500g 40746

J75834-AE TE Buffer, 50X Solution       100ml 5886

J75834-AP TE Buffer, 50X Solution       500ml 14922

J75892-AE TBS, 20X Solution, pH 7.4       100ml 11818

J75892-K2 TBS, 20X Solution, pH 7.4       1L 13232

J75892-K8 TBS, 20X Solution, pH 7.4       5L 57316

J75893-AE TE Buffer, 1X Solution        100ml 10828

J75893-AP TE Buffer, 1X Solution        500ml 35731

J75893-X^ TE Buffer, 1X Solution        10x1ml 21145

J75904-K2 TAE Buffer, 10X Solution      1L 74376

J75904-K8 TAE Buffer, 10X Solution      5L 119230

J76230-MC Proteinase K                                       39450-01-6 100mg 6917

J76410-&J Low Molecular Weight Marker, 10-100 nt                                100microL 41946

J76710-&M PCR Markers, 50 - 2000 bp      250microL 14637

J76712-Y^ DNA Ladder, 100 bp              500microL 19077

J76714-Y^ DNA Ladder, 1 kb Plus          500microL 19579

J77523-K8 RapidRun™ Agarose Buffer, 20X Solution 5L 106873

J77524-AA RapidRun™ Loading Dye 5ml 32781
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LIPOPROTEINS

Alfa Aesar, now part of Thermo Fisher Scientific, specialized 
in the production of high quality lipoprotein reagents for 
cardiovascular disease research, offers native human 
lipoproteins and also oxidized, acetylated or carbamylated 
low density lipoproteins. Fluorescently labelled lipoproteins 
are also available. These label cultured cells are for 
identification, isolation or quantification of receptor site 
acitivity. All of our lipoproteins are membrane filtered and 
endotoxin tested.

Applications

• Identify and isolate the vascular endothelial
cells/macrophages from mixed cell populations

• Modified/fluorescent tagged lipoproteins are being used
for selective cell staining

• Receptor identification and cellular labelling

• Oxidized LDL - maker in atherosclerosis research,
maker for oxidative stress

• Carbamylated LDL has been postulated to have biologic
effects relevant to atherosclerosis

• Dil/DiO conjugated lipoproteins are used for fluorescent
staining of different cell types and fluorescent activated
cell sorting

Key Features

• Over 23 modifications available

• Our products are membrane filtered to be endotoxin free

• Lead time averages less than 2 weeks

• Custom manufacturing

• All produced in-house

• First company to manufacture; OxLDL, DilAcLDL & DiOLDL

• Excellent technical support

Order our products online www.alfa.com



Apoptosis is a process of programmed cell death. It usually occurs when a cell is damaged beyond repair, such as when 
infected with a virus. It can also be triggered by the tumor suppressing gene p53. The apoptotic process is characterized 
by cell shrinkage, DNA fragmentation and membrane blebbing and is carried out in a way to safely dispose of cell corpses 
and fragments.

The signal for apoptosis can be triggered by the cell itself or from a cell that is part of the immune system. Tumor cells and 
viruses often use methods to prevent the induction of apoptosis and ward off host defense mechanisms. Due to this link 
with the immune system, apoptosis is relevant to many different disease states including cancers, inflammation and AIDS.

Apoptosis Inducers

Item Description Mode of Action Sizes

Item Description Mode of Action Sizes

APOPTOSIS REAGENTS

www.alfa.com

Research & Development Use Only
Not for human consumption or treatment

J62340 Brefeldin A, 99% Blocks translocation of proteins from the ER to Golgi
inducing p53 independent apoptosis

10mg, 25mg, 50mg

J60743 Irinotecan hydrochloride Inhibits topoisomerase I preventing DNA from unwinding
for replication

50mg, 250mg

J63990 Imiquimod, 99% Activates caspase 3 100mg, 1g

J60814 (-)-Epicatechin gallate Inhibits amyloid beta protein induced apoptosis 10mg, 20mg

J63598 Vinblastine sulfate, 98% Disrupts microtubule formation 10mg, 50mg

J60907 Vincristine sulfate, 98+% Inhibits microtubule formation 5mg, 25mg

J61023 Dacarbazine Methylates DNA to form methyl adducts 500mg, 1g

J60927 Clofarabine, 99+% Inhibition of ribonucleotide reductase 50mg, 100mg, 250mg

J63522 Antimycin A Inhibits oxidation of ubiquinol by cytochrome C; disrupts
electron transport

5mg, 10mg

Apoptosis Inhibitors

L00355 N-Ethylmaleimide, 98+% Inactivates NADP-dependent isocitrate dehydrogenase
and many endonucleases

10g, 50g

J63166 Naringin Inhibits cytochrome P450 monooxygenase activity in liver
cells

25g, 100g

J63190 Ebselen Inhibits nitric oxide induced apoptosis 5mg, 25mg

J61286 (R)-(-)-Deprenyl hydrochloride MAO-B inhibitor with apoptotic and anti-apoptic properties 1g

L10163 Naringin hydrate, 98% Inhibits cytochrome P450 monooxygenase activity in liver
cells

10g, 50g
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Alfa Aesar Biochemicals

Cat. No. Part No. Product Name Pack Size CAS No. Price in `
Analytical

J64189 ALF-J64189-36 Potassium chloride, 99%, Molecular Biology Grade 500g 7447-40-7 2,609
J64189 ALF-J64189-A1 Potassium chloride, 99%, Molecular Biology Grade 1kg 7447-40-7 4,697

Biochemical Reagents 

J60014 ALF-J60014-09 Thiamine nitrate 10g 532-43-4 2,808
J60014 ALF-J60014-14 Thiamine nitrate 25g 532-43-4 5,649
J60018 ALF-J60018-LB0 Substance P (1-7), 96% 5mg 68060-49-1 17,011
J60018 ALF-J60018-8PL Substance P (1-7), 96% 2mg 68060-49-1 6,491
J60045 ALF-J60045-03 Melanocyte-Stimulating Hormone-Release Inhibiting Factor, synthetic 1g 2002-44-0 12,214
J60045 ALF-J60045-MD Melanocyte-Stimulating Hormone-Release Inhibiting Factor, synthetic 250mg 2002-44-0 3,809
J60091 ALF-J60091-14 Palatinose hydrate, 98+% 25g 13718-94-0 3,055
J60091 ALF-J60091-22 Palatinose hydrate, 98+% 100g 13718-94-0 7,615
J60160 ALF-J60160-14 Lactulose, 99% 25g 4618-18-2 14,588
J60160 ALF-J60160-18 Lactulose, 99% 50g 4618-18-2 23,985
J60160 ALF-J60160-22 Lactulose, 99% 100g 4618-18-2 33,132
J60200 ALF-J60200-09 Dextran, MW ca 250,000 10g 9004-54-0 2,573
J60200 ALF-J60200-18 Dextran, MW ca 250,000 50g 9004-54-0 8,445
J60200 ALF-J60200-22 Dextran, MW ca 250,000 100g 9004-54-0 12,733
J60200 ALF-J60200-36 Dextran, MW ca 250,000 500g 9004-54-0 50,564
J60205 ALF-J60205-AC Bovine Serum Albumin, 1mg/ml 25ml 9048-46-8 2,411
J60205 ALF-J60205-AD Bovine Serum Albumin, 1mg/ml 50ml 9048-46-8 3,623
J60218 ALF-J60218-03 Collagen, bovine achilles tendon 1g 9007-34-5 3,809
J60218 ALF-J60218-06 Collagen, bovine achilles tendon 5g 9007-34-5 9,113
J60218 ALF-J60218-09 Collagen, bovine achilles tendon 10g 9007-34-5 15,244
J60287 ALF-J60287-36 Yeast Extract 500g 8013-01-2 5,674
J60287 ALF-J60287-A1 Yeast Extract 1kg 8013-01-2 10,126
J60341 ALF-J60341-03 Chondroitin sulfate, 90+% 1g 9007-28-7 1,743
J60341 ALF-J60341-06 Chondroitin sulfate, 90+% 5g 9007-28-7 3,845
J60341 ALF-J60341-14 Chondroitin sulfate, 90+% 25g 9007-28-7 15,504
J60345 ALF-J60345-MB Bradykinin acetate salt 25mg 6846-03-3 15,504
J60345 ALF-J60345-MC Bradykinin acetate salt 100mg 6846-03-3 32,180
J60369 ALF-J60369-MD Diprotin A 250mg 90614-48-5 31,020
J60369 ALF-J60369-MF Diprotin A 50mg 90614-48-5 7,306
J60431 ALF-J60431-LB0 DAGO 5mg 100929-53-1 8,915
J60437 ALF-J60437-03 Fetuin I, fetal bovine serum 1g 9014-81-7 33,825
J60437 ALF-J60437-MC Fetuin I, fetal bovine serum 100mg 9014-81-7 6,849
J60437 ALF-J60437-MD Fetuin I, fetal bovine serum 250mg 9014-81-7 11,472
J60439 ALF-J60439-06 ^a-D-(+)-Melibiose 5g 585-99-9 4,514
J60439 ALF-J60439-14 ^a-D-(+)-Melibiose 25g 585-99-9 15,739
J60450 ALF-J60450-MA Myricetin, 98% 10mg 529-44-2 4,044
J60450 ALF-J60450-MB Myricetin, 98% 25mg 529-44-2 8,197
J60450 ALF-J60450-MF Myricetin, 98% 50mg 529-44-2 15,208
J60532 ALF-J60532-MCR Proctolin 1mg 57966-42-4 5,427
J60566 ALF-J60566-MA Hyaluronic acid, bovine vitreous humor 10mg 9004-61-9 10,026
J60566 ALF-J60566-MC Hyaluronic acid, bovine vitreous humor 100mg 9004-61-9 70,347
J60566 ALF-J60566-MF Hyaluronic acid, bovine vitreous humor 50mg 9004-61-9 36,174
J60576 ALF-J60576-14 Lecithin, 60%, egg 25g 8002-43-5 4,389
J60576 ALF-J60576-22 Lecithin, 60%, egg 100g 8002-43-5 15,925
J60576 ALF-J60576-30 Lecithin, 60%, egg 250g 8002-43-5 34,914
J60591 ALF-J60591-LB0 Kemptide 5mg 65189-71-1 15,849
J60591 ALF-J60591-MCR Kemptide 1mg 65189-71-1 4,227
J60592 ALF-J60592-06 1,3-Dihydroxyacetone dimer 5g 62147-49-3 1,743
J60603 ALF-J60603-22 Carrageenan, iota type 100g 9062-07-1 3,549
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Alfa Aesar Biochemicals

Cat. No. Part No. Product Name Pack Size CAS No. Price in `

J60603 ALF-J60603-30 Carrageenan, iota type 250g 9062-07-1 7,096
J60647 ALF-J60647-EXG Calphostin C, 95% 100microg 121263-19-2 16,172
J60687 ALF-J60687-06 ^a-Cyclodextrin, 97+% 5g 10016-20-3 3,461
J60687 ALF-J60687-14 ^a-Cyclodextrin, 97+% 25g 10016-20-3 9,867
J60687 ALF-J60687-22 ^a-Cyclodextrin, 97+% 100g 10016-20-3 32,824
J60827 ALF-J60827-EXD Glucagon (1-29), human 0.5mg 16941-32-5 15,961
J60827 ALF-J60827-MCR Glucagon (1-29), human 1mg 16941-32-5 27,791
J60828 ALF-J60828-22 myo-Inositol, 99% 100g 87-89-8 3,870
J60828 ALF-J60828-36 myo-Inositol, 99% 500g 87-89-8 11,573
J60833 ALF-J60833-14 Folic acid, crystalline 25g 59-30-3 5,329
J60833 ALF-J60833-22 Folic acid, crystalline 100g 59-30-3 16,938
J60840 ALF-J60840-03 Deoxyribonucleic acid, salmon testes 1g 9007-49-2 17,308
J60863 ALF-J60863-LB0 Fibrinogen-Binding Inhibitor Peptide 5mg 89105-94-2 32,442
J60863 ALF-J60863-MCR Fibrinogen-Binding Inhibitor Peptide 1mg 89105-94-2 8,530
J60866 ALF-J60866-LB0 Angiotensin II (human) 5mg 4474-91-3 6,034
J60866 ALF-J60866-MB Angiotensin II (human) 25mg 4474-91-3 23,960
J60884 ALF-J60884-03 Isomaltose 1g 499-40-1 75,401
J60952 ALF-J60952-LB0 Deltorphin I 5mg 122752-15-2 14,466
J60952 ALF-J60952-MCR Deltorphin I 1mg 122752-15-2 3,461
J60961 ALF-J60961-EXD Apamin 0.5mg 24345-16-2 12,214
J60980 ALF-J60980-03 (S)-2-(1-Hydroxyethyl)pyridine 1g 59042-90-9 12,992
J60989 ALF-J60989-09 Dextran, MW ca 75,000 10g 9004-54-0 2,313
J60989 ALF-J60989-18 Dextran, MW ca 75,000 50g 9004-54-0 7,603
J60989 ALF-J60989-22 Dextran, MW ca 75,000 100g 9004-54-0 11,460
J60989 ALF-J60989-36 Dextran, MW ca 75,000 500g 9004-54-0 45,508
J61021 ALF-J61021-22 Pectin Citrus 100g 9000-69-5 2,051
J61021 ALF-J61021-36 Pectin Citrus 500g 9000-69-5 8,197
J61046 ALF-J61046-03 Transferrin (Holo), bovine plasma, 98+% 1g 11096-37-0 13,032
J61154 ALF-J61154-GPL Met-Enkephalin 125mg 58569-55-4 27,360
J61154 ALF-J61154-MB Met-Enkephalin 25mg 58569-55-4 8,988
J61154 ALF-J61154-MF Met-Enkephalin 50mg 58569-55-4 15,739
J61172 ALF-J61172-EXC Magainin II 2.5mg 108433-95-0 22,414
J61172 ALF-J61172-EXD Magainin II 0.5mg 108433-95-0 7,443
J61172 ALF-J61172-MCR Magainin II 1mg 108433-95-0 12,684
J61178 ALF-J61178-06 Brucine 5g 357-57-3 1,941
J61178 ALF-J61178-14 Brucine 25g 357-57-3 5,848
J61178 ALF-J61178-22 Brucine 100g 357-57-3 17,357
J61188 ALF-J61188-MB Leupeptin hemisulfate 25mg 103476-89-7 11,039
J61188 ALF-J61188-MC Leupeptin hemisulfate 100mg 103476-89-7 27,001
J61206 ALF-J61206-22 Chitin 100g 1398-61-4 3,042
J61206 ALF-J61206-36 Chitin 500g 1398-61-4 9,705
J61216 ALF-J61216-09 Dextran, MW ca 20,000 10g 9004-54-0 1,212
J61216 ALF-J61216-18 Dextran, MW ca 20,000 50g 9004-54-0 4,315
J61216 ALF-J61216-22 Dextran, MW ca 20,000 100g 9004-54-0 7,331
J61216 ALF-J61216-36 Dextran, MW ca 20,000 500g 9004-54-0 25,209
J61247 ALF-J61247-EXD Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (1-13) 0.5mg 22006-64-0 6,070
J61247 ALF-J61247-LB0 Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (1-13) 5mg 22006-64-0 39,748
J61247 ALF-J61247-MCR Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (1-13) 1mg 22006-64-0 10,038
J61248 ALF-J61248-LB0 Vasopressin, 98+% 5mg 11000-17-2 7,554
J61248 ALF-J61248-MB Vasopressin, 98+% 25mg 11000-17-2 18,174
J61248 ALF-J61248-MC Vasopressin, 98+% 100mg 11000-17-2 86,418
J61277 ALF-J61277-LB0 (+)-1-Deoxymannojirimycin hydrochloride 5mg 73465-43-7 10,398
J61277 ALF-J61277-MA (+)-1-Deoxymannojirimycin hydrochloride 10mg 73465-43-7 17,222
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Cat. No. Part No. Product Name Pack Size CAS No. Price in `

J61277 ALF-J61277-MB (+)-1-Deoxymannojirimycin hydrochloride 25mg 73465-43-7 30,327
J61321 ALF-J61321-MB Insulin, from porcine pancreas, 97% 25mg 12584-58-6 20,548
J61321 ALF-J61321-MD Insulin, from porcine pancreas, 97% 250mg 12584-58-6 59,665
J61348 ALF-J61348-06 Busulfan, 98% 5g 55-98-1 1,657
J61348 ALF-J61348-14 Busulfan, 98% 25g 55-98-1 3,833
J61399 ALF-J61399-AP Soybean oil 500ml 8001-22-7 2,090
J61399 ALF-J61399-K2 Soybean oil 1L 8001-22-7 2,781
J61408 ALF-J61408-MB Leu-Enkephalin 25mg 81678-16-2 6,207
J61431 ALF-J61431-MB Thymopentin, 99+% 25mg 69558-55-0 8,655
J61431 ALF-J61431-MC Thymopentin, 99+% 100mg 69558-55-0 22,514
J61458 ALF-J61458-JEX Denatured salmon testes DNA, phenol extracted 2x10mg 8,420
J61458 ALF-J61458-MA Denatured salmon testes DNA, phenol extracted 10mg 4,438
J61472 ALF-J61472-03 D-Amygdalin, 98% 1g 29883-15-6 3,449
J61472 ALF-J61472-06 D-Amygdalin, 98% 5g 29883-15-6 5,179
J61472 ALF-J61472-14 D-Amygdalin, 98% 25g 29883-15-6 23,131
J61483 ALF-J61483-06 Thiamine pyrophosphate chloride, 95% 5g 154-87-0 4,501
J61483 ALF-J61483-14 Thiamine pyrophosphate chloride, 95% 25g 154-87-0 15,455
J61523 ALF-J61523-06 Aspartame, 98% 5g 22839-47-0 3,907
J61523 ALF-J61523-14 Aspartame, 98% 25g 22839-47-0 9,580
J61523 ALF-J61523-22 Aspartame, 98% 100g 22839-47-0 24,306
J61548 ALF-J61548-22 Gelatin, type A, 175 Bloom 100g 9000-70-8 2,435
J61548 ALF-J61548-36 Gelatin, type A, 175 Bloom 500g 9000-70-8 5,143
J61548 ALF-J61548-A1 Gelatin, type A, 175 Bloom 1kg 9000-70-8 8,356
J61610 ALF-J61610-03 Calciferol 1g 50-14-6 1,990
J61610 ALF-J61610-06 Calciferol 5g 50-14-6 8,024
J61610 ALF-J61610-09 Calciferol 10g 50-14-6 15,144
J61626 ALF-J61626-03 Transferrin (Apo), bovine plasma, 98+% 1g 11096-37-0 13,032
J61626 ALF-J61626-ME Transferrin (Apo), bovine plasma, 98+% 500mg 11096-37-0 7,456
J61662 ALF-J61662-LB0 Mastoparan 5mg 72093-21-1 14,378
J61662 ALF-J61662-MCR Mastoparan 1mg 72093-21-1 3,635
J61666 ALF-J61666-ME 13-cis-Retinoic acid 500mg 4759-48-2 20,078
J61675 ALF-J61675-18 Lecithin, 90%, soybean 50g 8002-43-5 1,434
J61675 ALF-J61675-22 Lecithin, 90%, soybean 100g 8002-43-5 2,152
J61675 ALF-J61675-30 Lecithin, 90%, soybean 250g 8002-43-5 4,328
J61687 ALF-J61687-LB0 Protein Kinase Inhibitor 5mg 97161-97-2 37,460
J61687 ALF-J61687-MCR Protein Kinase Inhibitor 1mg 97161-97-2 15,739
J61719 ALF-J61719-LB0 Bradykinin (1-3) 5mg 4,328
J61756 ALF-J61756-LB0 Angiotensin III (human) 5mg 12687-51-3 3,845
J61756 ALF-J61756-MB Angiotensin III (human) 25mg 12687-51-3 14,329
J61766 ALF-J61766-LB0 Calpain Inhibitor I, 95+% 5mg 110044-82-1 7,678
J61828 ALF-J61828-LB0 Substance P free acid 5mg 71977-09-8 7,443
J61844 ALF-J61844-36 Karaya Gum 500g 9000-36-6 6,504
J61871 ALF-J61871-03 D-Lactic acid 1g 10326-41-7 57,425
J61871 ALF-J61871-MD D-Lactic acid 250mg 10326-41-7 18,842
J61887 ALF-J61887-22 Alginic acid sodium salt, high viscosity 100g 9005-38-3 5,057
J61887 ALF-J61887-30 Alginic acid sodium salt, high viscosity 250g 9005-38-3 10,126
J61887 ALF-J61887-A1 Alginic acid sodium salt, high viscosity 1kg 9005-38-3 34,493
J62019 ALF-J62019-LB0 Dermorphin 5mg 77614-16-5 17,222
J62050 ALF-J62050-14 Cholic acid sodium salt 25g 206986-87-0 3,339
J62050 ALF-J62050-22 Cholic acid sodium salt 100g 206986-87-0 6,885
J62050 ALF-J62050-30 Cholic acid sodium salt 250g 206986-87-0 15,663
J62079 ALF-J62079-03 Retinol, 95%, synthetic 1g 68-26-8 13,685
J62079 ALF-J62079-06 Retinol, 95%, synthetic 5g 68-26-8 54,743
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Alfa Aesar Biochemicals

Cat. No. Part No. Product Name Pack Size CAS No. Price in `

J62101 ALF-J62101-14 Dextran sulfate sodium salt, MW ca 8,000 25g 9011-18-1 4,004
J62101 ALF-J62101-22 Dextran sulfate sodium salt, MW ca 8,000 100g 9011-18-1 11,250
J62101 ALF-J62101-A1 Dextran sulfate sodium salt, MW ca 8,000 1kg 9011-18-1 88,704
J62102 ALF-J62102-LB0 Angiotensin I (human) 5mg 484-42-4 3,858
J62102 ALF-J62102-MA Angiotensin I (human) 10mg 484-42-4 6,442
J62102 ALF-J62102-MB Angiotensin I (human) 25mg 484-42-4 11,548
J62120 ALF-J62120-MF Thyrotropin-Releasing Hormone 50mg 24305-27-9 7,926
J62122 ALF-J62122-03 Cytochrome C, equine heart, 90+% 1g 9007-43-6 39,278
J62122 ALF-J62122-MD Cytochrome C, equine heart, 90+% 250mg 9007-43-6 12,327
J62126 ALF-J62126-14 Hesperidin, 95% 25g 520-26-3 3,042
J62126 ALF-J62126-22 Hesperidin, 95% 100g 520-26-3 7,392
J62163 ALF-J62163-03 Calciferol, 98% 1g 50-14-6 2,090
J62163 ALF-J62163-06 Calciferol, 98% 5g 50-14-6 8,356
J62166 ALF-J62166-06 L-Glutathione, reduced, 98+% 5g 70-18-8 3,461
J62166 ALF-J62166-14 L-Glutathione, reduced, 98+% 25g 70-18-8 10,532
J62166 ALF-J62166-22 L-Glutathione, reduced, 98+% 100g 70-18-8 34,591
J62215 ALF-J62215-06 Nicotinuric acid, 98+% 5g 583-08-4 7,108
J62215 ALF-J62215-14 Nicotinuric acid, 98+% 25g 583-08-4 33,739
J62219 ALF-J62219-LB0 9-cis-Retinoic acid 5mg 5300-03-8 29,473
J62254 ALF-J62254-03 (R)-(-)-2-Oxothiazolidine-4-carboxylic acid 1g 19771-63-2 3,461
J62254 ALF-J62254-06 (R)-(-)-2-Oxothiazolidine-4-carboxylic acid 5g 19771-63-2 9,879
J62271 ALF-J62271-LB0 ^b-Casomorphin, human, 95+% 5mg 102029-74-3 4,166
J62271 ALF-J62271-MB ^b-Casomorphin, human, 95+% 25mg 102029-74-3 16,493
J62288 ALF-J62288-14 Sodium deoxycholate, 97% 25g 302-95-4 2,497
J62288 ALF-J62288-22 Sodium deoxycholate, 97% 100g 302-95-4 6,836
J62288 ALF-J62288-30 Sodium deoxycholate, 97% 250g 302-95-4 16,813
J62367 ALF-J62367-09 Croton oil 10g 8001-28-3 3,943
J62367 ALF-J62367-14 Croton oil 25g 8001-28-3 9,619
J62367 ALF-J62367-22 Croton oil 100g 8001-28-3 25,950
J62374 ALF-J62374-MCR ^b-Endorphin, human 1mg 61214-51-5 16,554
J62380 ALF-J62380-LB0 Fibronectin, bovine plasma, sterile-filtered, BT-226 5mg 86088-83-7 31,712
J62385 ALF-J62385-LB0 Adjuvant Peptide 5mg 53678-77-6 9,531
J62385 ALF-J62385-MCR Adjuvant Peptide 1mg 53678-77-6 2,423
J62419 ALF-J62419-14 Triolein, tech. 75% 25g 122-32-7 11,078
J62419 ALF-J62419-22 Triolein, tech. 75% 100g 122-32-7 33,232
J62428 ALF-J62428-8PL Streptavidin, Streptomyces avidinii, 95% 2mg 9013-20-1 10,532
J62428 ALF-J62428-MA Streptavidin, Streptomyces avidinii, 95% 10mg 9013-20-1 27,385
J62491 ALF-J62491-LB0 Calpain Inhibitor II, 95+% 5mg 136632-32-1 7,678
J62491 ALF-J62491-MB Calpain Inhibitor II, 95+% 25mg 136632-32-1 30,302
J62548 ALF-J62548-03 (R)-2-(1-Hydroxyethyl)pyridine 1g 27911-63-3 17,149
J62576 ALF-J62576-K2 Sorbitan monooleate 1L 1338-43-8 5,698
J62592 ALF-J62592-AE Mineral oil, high purity 100ml 8042-47-5 2,002
J62592 ALF-J62592-AP Mineral oil, high purity 500ml 8042-47-5 3,672
J62602 ALF-J62602-MC (+)-1-Deoxynojirimycin 100mg 19130-96-2 67,417
J62631 ALF-J62631-AC Bovine Gamma Globulin, 1mg/ml 25ml 9007-83-4 3,623
J62631 ALF-J62631-AD Bovine Gamma Globulin, 1mg/ml 50ml 9007-83-4 6,009
J62643 ALF-J62643-18 Neutral Red, ACS 50g 553-24-2 2,274
J62643 ALF-J62643-30 Neutral Red, ACS 250g 553-24-2 9,037
J62648 ALF-J62648-AP Sorbitan sesquioleate 500ml 8007-43-0 3,189
J62648 ALF-J62648-K2 Sorbitan sesquioleate 1L 8007-43-0 6,156
J62775 ALF-J62775-09 Dextran, MW ca 6,000 10g 9004-54-0 2,573
J62775 ALF-J62775-18 Dextran, MW ca 6,000 50g 9004-54-0 8,445
J62775 ALF-J62775-22 Dextran, MW ca 6,000 100g 9004-54-0 12,733
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J62775 ALF-J62775-36 Dextran, MW ca 6,000 500g 9004-54-0 50,564
J62787 ALF-J62787-06 Dextran sulfate sodium salt, MW ca >500,000 5g 9011-18-1 2,609
J62787 ALF-J62787-18 Dextran sulfate sodium salt, MW ca >500,000 50g 9011-18-1 11,646
J62787 ALF-J62787-22 Dextran sulfate sodium salt, MW ca >500,000 100g 9011-18-1 17,680
J62787 ALF-J62787-A1 Dextran sulfate sodium salt, MW ca >500,000 1kg 9011-18-1 1,42,916
J62819 ALF-J62819-14 Trimyristin, 95% 25g 555-45-3 11,560
J62871 ALF-J62871-AE ^a-Terpinene, 90+% 100ml 99-86-5 2,014
J62871 ALF-J62871-AP ^a-Terpinene, 90+% 500ml 99-86-5 6,467
J62876 ALF-J62876-03 Zymosan, Saccharomyces cerevisiae 1g 58856-93-2 8,024
J62876 ALF-J62876-MD Zymosan, Saccharomyces cerevisiae 250mg 58856-93-2 2,881
J62962 ALF-J62962-06 Trilaurin 5g 538-24-9 1,904
J62962 ALF-J62962-14 Trilaurin 25g 538-24-9 5,835
J63004 ALF-J63004-06 1-Naphthyl phosphate monosodium salt monohydrate, 97+% 5g 81012-89-7 5,527
J63004 ALF-J63004-14 1-Naphthyl phosphate monosodium salt monohydrate, 97+% 25g 81012-89-7 22,697
J63022 ALF-J63022-14 Vitamin A palmitate, 1.7 M.I.U./g 25g 79-81-2 4,425
J63022 ALF-J63022-22 Vitamin A palmitate, 1.7 M.I.U./g 100g 79-81-2 11,991
J63123 ALF-J63123-MA (+)-Dehydroabietylamine hydrochloride 10mg 16496-99-4 9,223
J63123 ALF-J63123-MF (+)-Dehydroabietylamine hydrochloride 50mg 16496-99-4 38,399
J63131 ALF-J63131-MA Bradykinin 10mg 58-82-2 5,378
J63143 ALF-J63143-LB0 Angiotensin Converting Enzyme Inhibitor 5mg 35115-60-7 4,328
J63161 ALF-J63161-14 ^b-Cyclodextrin 25g 7585-39-9 2,090
J63161 ALF-J63161-22 ^b-Cyclodextrin 100g 7585-39-9 6,269
J63192 ALF-J63192-EXD Calcitonin, human, 97+% 0.5mg 21215-62-3 15,528
J63192 ALF-J63192-MCR Calcitonin, human, 97+% 1mg 21215-62-3 25,789
J63206 ALF-J63206-30 Dulcitol, 99% 250g 608-66-2 27,248
J63206 ALF-J63206-36 Dulcitol, 99% 500g 608-66-2 48,971
J63214 ALF-J63214-06 N-(1-Naphthyl)ethylenediamine dihydrochloride, ACS 5g 1465-25-4 2,274
J63214 ALF-J63214-14 N-(1-Naphthyl)ethylenediamine dihydrochloride, ACS 25g 1465-25-4 7,975
J63214 ALF-J63214-22 N-(1-Naphthyl)ethylenediamine dihydrochloride, ACS 100g 1465-25-4 19,990
J63215 ALF-J63215-36 Lactalbumin hydrolysate 500g 68458-87-7 6,058
J63215 ALF-J63215-A1 Lactalbumin hydrolysate 1kg 68458-87-7 12,116
J63221 ALF-J63221-22 L-(-)-Malic acid, 99% 100g 97-67-6 2,521
J63221 ALF-J63221-36 L-(-)-Malic acid, 99% 500g 97-67-6 3,128
J63221 ALF-J63221-A4 L-(-)-Malic acid, 99% 2.5kg 97-67-6 12,513
J63227 ALF-J63227-AP 2X YT Microbial medium 500ml 4,810
J63227 ALF-J63227-K2 2X YT Microbial medium 1L 7,825
J63233 ALF-J63233-LB0 Bradykinin (1-5) 5mg 4,501
J63233 ALF-J63233-MB Bradykinin (1-5) 25mg 13,749
J63250 ALF-J63250-LB0 MG 132 5mg 133407-82-6 10,236
J63250 ALF-J63250-MCR MG 132 1mg 133407-82-6 2,707
J63250 ALF-J63250-MA MG 132 10mg 133407-82-6 17,802
J63276 ALF-J63276-03 Fibrinogen, bovine 1g 9001-32-5 3,561
J63276 ALF-J63276-06 Fibrinogen, bovine 5g 9001-32-5 10,670
J63276 ALF-J63276-09 Fibrinogen, bovine 10g 9001-32-5 19,139
J63276 ALF-J63276-14 Fibrinogen, bovine 25g 9001-32-5 43,332
J63400 ALF-J63400-03 Ethyl (R)-(-)-3-hydroxybutyrate 1g 24915-95-5 3,461
J63400 ALF-J63400-06 Ethyl (R)-(-)-3-hydroxybutyrate 5g 24915-95-5 13,105
J63404 ALF-J63404-MB Protein A, Staph. aureus 25mg 49,206
J63421 ALF-J63421-LB0 Oxytocin, 96% 5mg 50-56-6 12,684
J63421 ALF-J63421-MB Oxytocin, 96% 25mg 50-56-6 50,033
J63423 ALF-J63423-30 Gellan Gum 250g 71010-52-1 5,316
J63423 ALF-J63423-A1 Gellan Gum 1kg 71010-52-1 17,060
J63489 ALF-J63489-LB0 Substance P 5mg 33507-63-0 13,117
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J63489 ALF-J63489-MCR Substance P 1mg 33507-63-0 3,363
J63489 ALF-J63489-MB Substance P 25mg 33507-63-0 51,703
J63502 ALF-J63502-MCR Endotoxin Inhibitor 1mg 147396-10-9 12,992
J63514 ALF-J63514-LB0 Bombesin 5mg 31362-50-2 16,196
J63514 ALF-J63514-MCR Bombesin 1mg 31362-50-2 2,808
J63606 ALF-J63606-14 Dextran sulfate sodium salt, MW ca 40,000 25g 9011-18-1 5,008
J63606 ALF-J63606-22 Dextran sulfate sodium salt, MW ca 40,000 100g 9011-18-1 16,072
J63621 ALF-J63621-LB0 5-Thio-D-glucose, 97+% 5mg 20408-97-3 4,810
J63621 ALF-J63621-MB 5-Thio-D-glucose, 97+% 25mg 20408-97-3 11,548
J63668 ALF-J63668-03 Thaumatin, Thaumatococcus daniellii 1g 53850-34-3 26,704
J63668 ALF-J63668-MC Thaumatin, Thaumatococcus daniellii 100mg 53850-34-3 5,378
J63668 ALF-J63668-MD Thaumatin, Thaumatococcus daniellii 250mg 53850-34-3 10,694
J63690 ALF-J63690-09 Dextran, MW ca 40,000 10g 9004-54-0 2,573
J63690 ALF-J63690-18 Dextran, MW ca 40,000 50g 9004-54-0 8,445
J63690 ALF-J63690-22 Dextran, MW ca 40,000 100g 9004-54-0 12,733
J63690 ALF-J63690-36 Dextran, MW ca 40,000 500g 9004-54-0 50,564
J63691 ALF-J63691-03 Dexamethasone acetate 1g 1177-87-3 3,647
J63691 ALF-J63691-06 Dexamethasone acetate 5g 1177-87-3 11,597
J63702 ALF-J63702-09 Dextran, MW ca 500,000 10g 9004-54-0 2,573
J63702 ALF-J63702-18 Dextran, MW ca 500,000 50g 9004-54-0 8,445
J63702 ALF-J63702-22 Dextran, MW ca 500,000 100g 9004-54-0 12,733
J63702 ALF-J63702-36 Dextran, MW ca 500,000 500g 9004-54-0 50,564
J63715 ALF-J63715-03 L-Glutathione, oxidized 1g 27025-41-8 5,960
J63715 ALF-J63715-06 L-Glutathione, oxidized 5g 27025-41-8 22,871
J63742 ALF-J63742-AK Borate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.0 250ml 1330-43-4 3,882
J63742 ALF-J63742-AP Borate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.0 500ml 1330-43-4 5,811
J63789 ALF-J63789-09 Dextran, MW ca 150,000 10g 9004-54-0 2,573
J63789 ALF-J63789-18 Dextran, MW ca 150,000 50g 9004-54-0 5,032
J63789 ALF-J63789-22 Dextran, MW ca 150,000 100g 9004-54-0 8,506
J63789 ALF-J63789-36 Dextran, MW ca 150,000 500g 9004-54-0 33,626
J63789 ALF-J63789-A1 Dextran, MW ca 150,000 1kg 9004-54-0 52,408
J63838 ALF-J63838-06 Hemoglobin, bovine 5g 9008-02-0 2,918
J63838 ALF-J63838-14 Hemoglobin, bovine 25g 9008-02-0 6,021
J63838 ALF-J63838-22 Hemoglobin, bovine 100g 9008-02-0 15,467
J63859 ALF-J63859-MC Mucin, bovine submaxillary gland 100mg 84195-52-8 5,390
J63859 ALF-J63859-ME Mucin, bovine submaxillary gland 500mg 84195-52-8 19,694
J63980 ALF-J63980-EXD Vasoactive Intestinal Peptide, human, porcine, rat 0.5mg 40077-57-4 9,531
J63980 ALF-J63980-MCR Vasoactive Intestinal Peptide, human, porcine, rat 1mg 40077-57-4 16,801
J63982 ALF-J63982-AP Safflower oil, Carthamus tinctorius 500ml 8001-23-8 1,361
J63982 ALF-J63982-K2 Safflower oil, Carthamus tinctorius 1L 8001-23-8 2,115
J64007 ALF-J64007-LB0 Citrinin, 98% 5mg 518-75-2 10,261
J64007 ALF-J64007-MA Citrinin, 98% 10mg 518-75-2 22,810
J64015 ALF-J64015-LB0 Dynorphin A (1-13), porcine 5mg 72957-38-1 13,203
J64015 ALF-J64015-MCR Dynorphin A (1-13), porcine 1mg 72957-38-1 3,461
J64037 ALF-J64037-EXD Calcitonin Gene Related Peptide II, human 0.5mg 98824-26-1 17,976
J64100 ALF-J64100-09 Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 98%, Reagent Grade, pH 7.0 10g 9048-46-8 3,549
J64100 ALF-J64100-18 Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 98%, Reagent Grade, pH 7.0 50g 9048-46-8 9,791
J64100 ALF-J64100-22 Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 98%, Reagent Grade, pH 7.0 100g 9048-46-8 17,964
J64100 ALF-J64100-30 Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 98%, Reagent Grade, pH 7.0 250g 9048-46-8 35,705
J64100 ALF-J64100-36 Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 98%, Reagent Grade, pH 7.0 500g 9048-46-8 52,728
J64100 ALF-J64100-A1 Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 98%, Reagent Grade, pH 7.0 1kg 9048-46-8 74,339
J64109 ALF-J64109-EXD GAP 27 0.5mg 198284-64-9 4,031
J64109 ALF-J64109-MCR GAP 27 1mg 198284-64-9 6,366
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J64127 ALF-J64127-MCR Laminin (929-933) 1mg 110590-64-2 3,461
J64143 ALF-J64143-18 Chitosan, 85% deacetylated 50g 9012-76-4 3,140
J64143 ALF-J64143-30 Chitosan, 85% deacetylated 250g 9012-76-4 11,313
J64143 ALF-J64143-36 Chitosan, 85% deacetylated 500g 9012-76-4 13,389
J64173 ALF-J64173-MCR LH-RH, salmon 1mg 86073-88-3 3,189
J64182 ALF-J64182-03 Cortisone 1g 53-06-5 3,177
J64182 ALF-J64182-06 Cortisone 5g 53-06-5 10,831
J64183 ALF-J64183-LB0 Tyr-Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (4-10) 5mg 131374-17-9 8,655
J64183 ALF-J64183-MCR Tyr-Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (4-10) 1mg 131374-17-9 2,869
J64214 ALF-J64214-22 Casein, Hammarsten Grade 100g 9000-71-9 1,941
J64214 ALF-J64214-36 Casein, Hammarsten Grade 500g 9000-71-9 6,354
J64284 ALF-J64284-06 Bromocresol Green sodium salt, ACS 5g 62625-32-5 2,325
J64284 ALF-J64284-14 Bromocresol Green sodium salt, ACS 25g 62625-32-5 8,011
J64285 ALF-J64285-MCR Guanylin, human 1mg 18,607
J64299 ALF-J64299-EXD Ghrelin, Ser(palmitoyl), rat 0.5mg 258338-12-4 17,976
J64299 ALF-J64299-MCR Ghrelin, Ser(palmitoyl), rat 1mg 258338-12-4 28,114
J64310 ALF-J64310-LB0 ^a-Melanocyte Stimulating Hormone amide 5mg 581-05-5 8,902
J64310 ALF-J64310-MCR ^a-Melanocyte Stimulating Hormone amide 1mg 581-05-5 2,881
J64320 ALF-J64320-EXD Caerulein, sulfated 0.5mg 17650-98-5 8,655
J64320 ALF-J64320-MCR Caerulein, sulfated 1mg 17650-98-5 14,686
J64335 ALF-J64335-EXD Dynorphin B 29, porcine 0.5mg 7,505
J64335 ALF-J64335-MCR Dynorphin B 29, porcine 1mg 12,684
J64340 ALF-J64340-EXD Laminin (925-933) 0.5mg 110590-60-8 5,179
J64340 ALF-J64340-MCR Laminin (925-933) 1mg 110590-60-8 11,139
J64341 ALF-J64341-EXD Calcitonin, porcine 0.5mg 8,655
J64341 ALF-J64341-MCR Calcitonin, porcine 1mg 14,478
J64356 ALF-J64356-MCR Laminin Pentapeptide amide 1mg 2,869
J64361 ALF-J64361-MCR Hypercalcemia Malignancy Factor (7-34), amide, human 1mg 15,528
J64396 ALF-J64396-MCR Caerulein, non-sulfated 1mg 20994-83-6 16,282
J64409 ALF-J64409-LB0 Dynorphin A (1-13) amide, porcine 5mg 14,478
J64409 ALF-J64409-MCR Dynorphin A (1-13) amide, porcine 1mg 4,031
J64410 ALF-J64410-MA Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (34-39) 10mg 12,153
J64410 ALF-J64410-MB Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (34-39) 25mg 24,626
J64415 ALF-J64415-EXD Calcitonin (8-32), salmon 0.5mg 155069-90-2 7,221
J64415 ALF-J64415-MCR Calcitonin (8-32), salmon 1mg 155069-90-2 11,521
J64418 ALF-J64418-MCR Dynorphin A (1-9), porcine 1mg 2,869
J64424 ALF-J64424-MCR [Met^2^1^0] Melanocyte Protein PMEL 17 (209-217), human, mouse 1mg 4,624
J64460 ALF-J64460-EXD [Ser^8] Glucagon Like Peptide-1 (7-36) amide, human 0.5mg 215777-46-1 13,203
J64460 ALF-J64460-MCR [Ser^8] Glucagon Like Peptide-1 (7-36) amide, human 1mg 215777-46-1 22,514
J64476 ALF-J64476-MCR [Ala^1^1, D-Leu^1^5] Orexin B, human 1mg 532932-99-3 14,478
J64482 ALF-J64482-36 Casein, high nitrogen, 95% 500g 9000-71-9 5,762
J64482 ALF-J64482-A1 Casein, high nitrogen, 95% 1kg 9000-71-9 6,552
J64495 ALF-J64495-MCR Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (12-39), rat 1mg 8,332
J64547 ALF-J64547-EXD GAP 26 0.5mg 197250-15-0 4,810
J64547 ALF-J64547-MCR GAP 26 1mg 197250-15-0 7,590
J64565 ALF-J64565-22 Casein hydrolysate enzymatic 100g 65072-00-6 2,330
J64565 ALF-J64565-36 Casein hydrolysate enzymatic 500g 65072-00-6 3,623
J64636 ALF-J64636-MCR Dynorphin A (1-8), porcine 1mg 75790-53-3 3,610
J64644 ALF-J64644-EXD GMAP (25-41) amide 0.5mg 132567-21-6 5,786
J64644 ALF-J64644-MCR GMAP (25-41) amide 1mg 132567-21-6 9,815
J64657 ALF-J64657-30 Choline bitartrate, 98+% 250g 87-67-2 3,128
J64657 ALF-J64657-A1 Choline bitartrate, 98+% 1kg 87-67-2 8,356
J64657 ALF-J64657-A4 Choline bitartrate, 98+% 2.5kg 87-67-2 16,813
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J64666 ALF-J64666-EXD GMAP (16-41) amide 0.5mg 129541-35-1 9,815
J64666 ALF-J64666-MCR GMAP (16-41) amide 1mg 129541-35-1 16,703
J64669 ALF-J64669-MCR Ghrelin, rat 1mg 258338-12-4 22,426
J64680 ALF-J64680-MCR Acetyl ^a-Endorphin 1mg 5,786
J64685 ALF-J64685-MCR [Des-Tyr1]-^b-Endorphin, human 1mg 14,478
J64705 ALF-J64705-MCR Epidermal Growth Factor Receptor Peptide (985-996) 1mg 8,988
J64717 ALF-J64717-MA Antireproductive tripeptide 10mg 71730-64-8 12,153
J64717 ALF-J64717-MB Antireproductive tripeptide 25mg 71730-64-8 25,999
J64760 ALF-J64760-LB0 Tripeptidyl peptidase Inhibitor 5mg 184901-82-4 8,753
J64760 ALF-J64760-MA Tripeptidyl peptidase Inhibitor 10mg 184901-82-4 13,389
J64762 ALF-J64762-LB0 [D-Trp^6] LH-RH ethylamide 5mg 7,505
J64774 ALF-J64774-MCR Dynorphin B (1-9), porcine 1mg 2,869
J64792 ALF-J64792-EXD Histatin 5 0.5mg 104339-66-4 10,990
J64792 ALF-J64792-MCR Histatin 5 1mg 104339-66-4 20,189
J64851 ALF-J64851-MA [Met^5, Lys^6^,^7] ^a-Neo-Endorphin (1-7) 10mg 13,749
J64851 ALF-J64851-MB [Met^5, Lys^6^,^7] ^a-Neo-Endorphin (1-7) 25mg 27,483
J64877 ALF-J64877-LB0 Arg-Gly-Asp-Ser 5mg 91037-65-9 6,516
J64883 ALF-J64883-LB0 LH-RH free acid 5mg 2,869
J64943 ALF-J64943-MCR Ghrelin, human 1mg 258279-04-8 22,426
J64972 ALF-J64972-MA Avidin, from egg 10mg 1405-69-2 8,655
J64988 ALF-J64988-EXD Atrial Natriuretic Peptide (1-28), rat 0.5mg 88898-17-3 14,686
J64988 ALF-J64988-MCR Atrial Natriuretic Peptide (1-28), rat 1mg 88898-17-3 25,999
J64991 ALF-J64991-MA Dynorphin A (13-17), porcine 10mg 12,153
J64991 ALF-J64991-MB Dynorphin A (13-17), porcine 25mg 24,626
J65020 ALF-J65020-MCR Helospectin II 1mg 27,162
J65067 ALF-J65067-EXD Autocamtide 2 0.5mg 2,869
J65067 ALF-J65067-MCR Autocamtide 2 1mg 5,192
J65088 ALF-J65088-MCR [D-Trp^8] ^y-Melanocyte Stimulating Hormone 1mg 321351-81-9 6,366
J65110 ALF-J65110-EXD Orexin B, human 0.5mg 14,255
J65110 ALF-J65110-MCR Orexin B, human 1mg 24,837
J65115 ALF-J65115-MCR Melanotan II 1mg 121062-08-6 6,428
J65125 ALF-J65125-03 ^a-Asarone 1g 2883-98-9 4,093
J65125 ALF-J65125-06 ^a-Asarone 5g 2883-98-9 11,411
J65126 ALF-J65126-MCR Dynorphin A (3-17), porcine 1mg 5,192
J65159 ALF-J65159-MCR Dynorphin A (2-17) amide, porcine 1mg 5,192
J65178 ALF-J65178-EXD Atrial Natriuretic Peptide (4-24), frog 0.5mg 118691-44-4 14,686
J65178 ALF-J65178-MCR Atrial Natriuretic Peptide (4-24), frog 1mg 118691-44-4 25,999
J65184 ALF-J65184-MB Chemotactic Peptide 25mg 59880-97-6 6,763
J65192 ALF-J65192-MCR ^b-Melanocyte Stimulating Hormone, human 1mg 17908-57-5 10,990
J65215 ALF-J65215-EXD Indolicidin 0.5mg 140896-21-5 9,470
J65215 ALF-J65215-MCR Indolicidin 1mg 140896-21-5 16,392
J65225 ALF-J65225-06 Bromocresol Green, ACS 5g 76-60-8 2,225
J65225 ALF-J65225-14 Bromocresol Green, ACS 25g 76-60-8 8,457
J65234 ALF-J65234-EXD Hypercalcemia Malignancy Factor (1-34) amide, human 0.5mg 112955-31-4 10,990
J65234 ALF-J65234-MCR Hypercalcemia Malignancy Factor (1-34) amide, human 1mg 112955-31-4 20,189
J65250 ALF-J65250-EXD [Tyr^0] Calcitonin Gene Related Peptide II, human 0.5mg 17,976
J65250 ALF-J65250-MCR [Tyr^0] Calcitonin Gene Related Peptide II, human 1mg 28,114
J65275 ALF-J65275-EXD Orexin B, mouse, rat 0.5mg 202801-92-1 10,990
J65275 ALF-J65275-MCR Orexin B, mouse, rat 1mg 202801-92-1 19,126
J65288 ALF-J65288-LB0 Hemokinin 1, human 5mg 491851-53-7 14,478
J65288 ALF-J65288-MA Hemokinin 1, human 10mg 491851-53-7 23,674
J65314 ALF-J65314-LB0 Tyr-Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (4-9) 5mg 129813-57-6 6,937
J65314 ALF-J65314-MCR Tyr-Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (4-9) 1mg 129813-57-6 1,731
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J65378 ALF-J65378-EXD Orexin A, human, bovine, rat, mouse 0.5mg 42,751
J65386 ALF-J65386-LB0 Osteocalcin (7-19), human 5mg 120944-72-1 11,521
J65386 ALF-J65386-MCR Osteocalcin (7-19), human 1mg 120944-72-1 2,869
J65394 ALF-J65394-MCR Dynorphin A (1-17), porcine 1mg 5,192
J65417 ALF-J65417-MCR Guanylin, rat, mouse 1mg 144940-98-7 20,671
J65432 ALF-J65432-MCR Glucagon Like Peptide-2 (1-33), human 1mg 19,496
J65434 ALF-J65434-MC Coenzyme A trilithium salt, 95% 100mg 18439-24-2 15,812
J65468 ALF-J65468-LB0 Arg-Gly-Asp 5mg 99896-85-2 3,845
J65468 ALF-J65468-MCR Arg-Gly-Asp 1mg 99896-85-2 1,520
J65474 ALF-J65474-MA [Phe7] Dynorphin A (1-7), porcine 10mg 13,749
J65474 ALF-J65474-MB [Phe7] Dynorphin A (1-7), porcine 25mg 27,483
J65482 ALF-J65482-04 2-Deoxy-D-galactose, 99% 2g 1949-89-9 9,113
J65482 ALF-J65482-06 2-Deoxy-D-galactose, 99% 5g 1949-89-9 14,686
J65482 ALF-J65482-09 2-Deoxy-D-galactose, 99% 10g 1949-89-9 25,011
J65487 ALF-J65487-MCR Kisspeptin-10 1mg 6,937
J65495 ALF-J65495-EXD Katacalcin 0.5mg 85916-47-8 7,505
J65495 ALF-J65495-MCR Katacalcin 1mg 85916-47-8 13,203
J65499 ALF-J65499-MCR Hypercalcemia Malignancy Factor (1-34), human 1mg 112540-82-6 17,976
J65515 ALF-J65515-EXD Acetyl-[Lys^0, Nle^3]-^y2-Melanocyte Stimulating Hormone, amide 0.5mg 237761-41-0 4,031
J65515 ALF-J65515-MCR Acetyl-[Lys^0, Nle^3]-^y2-Melanocyte Stimulating Hormone, amide 1mg 237761-41-0 6,366
J65530 ALF-J65530-LB0 [D-Trp^6] LH-RH amide 5mg 57773-63-4 7,505
J65580 ALF-J65580-MCR Growth Hormone Pro-Releasing Factor, human 1mg 14,478
J65590 ALF-J65590-36 Casein sodium salt 500g 9005-46-3 2,213
J65590 ALF-J65590-A1 Casein sodium salt 1kg 9005-46-3 3,833
J65590 ALF-J65590-A7 Casein sodium salt 5kg 9005-46-3 9,619
J65601 ALF-J65601-MCR Uroguanylin, human 1mg 19,447
J65622 ALF-J65622-MCR Dynorphin A amide, porcine 1mg 80448-90-4 5,192
J65640 ALF-J65640-EXD Laminin A Chain (2091-2108) 0.5mg 8,332
J65640 ALF-J65640-MCR Laminin A Chain (2091-2108) 1mg 13,389
J65645 ALF-J65645-LB0 LH-RH, human 5mg 71447-49-9 2,869
J65648 ALF-J65648-MCR [Gln^8] LH-RH, chicken 1mg 2,869
J65667 ALF-J65667-EXD Calcitonin Gene Related Peptide, human 0.5mg 90954-53-3 14,478
J65667 ALF-J65667-MCR Calcitonin Gene Related Peptide, human 1mg 90954-53-3 25,999
J65680 ALF-J65680-MA ^a-Neo-Endorphin (1-7) 10mg 13,749
J65680 ALF-J65680-MB ^a-Neo-Endorphin (1-7) 25mg 27,483
J65734 ALF-J65734-EXD Helodermin 0.5mg 12,214
J65734 ALF-J65734-MCR Helodermin 1mg 21,251
J65775 ALF-J65775-MCR Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (1-39), guinea pig 1mg 111524-36-8 13,117
J65811 ALF-J65811-EXD Orexin B, canine 0.5mg 10,990
J65811 ALF-J65811-MCR Orexin B, canine 1mg 19,126
J65819 ALF-J65819-MA [Met^5, Lys^6] ^a-Neo-Endorphin (1-6) 10mg 12,153
J65819 ALF-J65819-MB [Met^5, Lys^6] ^a-Neo-Endorphin (1-6) 25mg 24,626
J65912 ALF-J65912-EXD Calcitonin Gene Related Peptide (8-37), human 0.5mg 119911-68-1 10,880
J65912 ALF-J65912-MCR Calcitonin Gene Related Peptide (8-37), human 1mg 119911-68-1 19,545
J65928 ALF-J65928-MCR ^b-Interleukin-1 (163-171), human 1mg 106021-96-9 3,461
J65946 ALF-J65946-EXD [Des-octanoyl]-Ghrelin, human 0.5mg 313951-59-6 12,092
J65946 ALF-J65946-MCR [Des-octanoyl]-Ghrelin, human 1mg 313951-59-6 21,721
J65959 ALF-J65959-MA Osteocalcin (45-49), human 10mg 85679-70-5 12,153
J65959 ALF-J65959-MB Osteocalcin (45-49), human 25mg 85679-70-5 24,626
J65978 ALF-J65978-03 5-Bromo-3-indolyl ^b-d-galactopyranoside, 98+% 1g 97753-82-7 14,515
J65978 ALF-J65978-MC 5-Bromo-3-indolyl ^b-d-galactopyranoside, 98+% 100mg 97753-82-7 1,892
J65986 ALF-J65986-MCR Dynorphin A (6-17), porcine 1mg 3,461
J65994 ALF-J65994-LB0 [Hyp^9] LH-RH 5mg 67019-13-0 10,990
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J66006 ALF-J66006-06 D-(+)-Trehalose, anhydrous 5g 99-20-7 1,978
J66006 ALF-J66006-09 D-(+)-Trehalose, anhydrous 10g 99-20-7 3,165
J66006 ALF-J66006-18 D-(+)-Trehalose, anhydrous 50g 99-20-7 4,501
J66023 ALF-J66023-03 D-Glucose-6-phosphate disodium salt, 98% 1g 3671-99-6 5,045
J66023 ALF-J66023-06 D-Glucose-6-phosphate disodium salt, 98% 5g 3671-99-6 21,018
J66024 ALF-J66024-03 2,3,6,2',3',4',6'-Hepta-O-acetyl-^a-D-cellobiosyl bromide 1g 14227-66-8 1,904
J66024 ALF-J66024-06 2,3,6,2',3',4',6'-Hepta-O-acetyl-^a-D-cellobiosyl bromide 5g 14227-66-8 7,913
J66024 ALF-J66024-09 2,3,6,2',3',4',6'-Hepta-O-acetyl-^a-D-cellobiosyl bromide 10g 14227-66-8 14,204
J66026 ALF-J66026-03 4-Nitrophenyl ^a-D-mannopyranoside, 98% 1g 10357-27-4 21,486
J66026 ALF-J66026-ME 4-Nitrophenyl ^a-D-mannopyranoside, 98% 500mg 10357-27-4 6,910
J66031 ALF-J66031-MCR Amyloid ^b (42-1) 1mg 29,003
J66045 ALF-J66045-EXC Antagonist G 2.5mg 115150-59-9 27,693
J66045 ALF-J66045-MCR Antagonist G 1mg 115150-59-9 17,122
J66066 ALF-J66066-MCR Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (1-16), human 1mg 5576-42-1 10,038
J66076 ALF-J66076-LB0 Angiotensin II Antipeptide 5mg 4,178
J66078 ALF-J66078-EXD Brain Natriuretic Peptide (1-45), rat 0.5mg 123337-89-3 21,611
J66078 ALF-J66078-MCR Brain Natriuretic Peptide (1-45), rat 1mg 123337-89-3 32,997
J66091 ALF-J66091-03 4-Methylumbelliferyl phosphate, 99% 1g 8,271
J66091 ALF-J66091-06 4-Methylumbelliferyl phosphate, 99% 5g 21,760
J66091 ALF-J66091-MD 4-Methylumbelliferyl phosphate, 99% 250mg 1,483
J66095 ALF-J66095-03 N-Acetyl-D-galactosamine 1g 1811-31-0 6,244
J66095 ALF-J66095-06 N-Acetyl-D-galactosamine 5g 1811-31-0 22,996
J66095 ALF-J66095-ME N-Acetyl-D-galactosamine 500mg 1811-31-0 4,413
J66152 ALF-J66152-LB0 P34cdc2 Kinase Fragment 5mg 11,472
J66152 ALF-J66152-MCR P34cdc2 Kinase Fragment 1mg 3,684
J66156 ALF-J66156-06 Chondroitin sulfate A sodium salt,  90% 5g 39455-18-0 1,819
J66156 ALF-J66156-14 Chondroitin sulfate A sodium salt,  90% 25g 39455-18-0 5,255
J66156 ALF-J66156-22 Chondroitin sulfate A sodium salt,  90% 100g 39455-18-0 15,379
J66160 ALF-J66160-03 4-Methylumbelliferyl sulfate potassium salt, 98% 1g 15220-11-8 13,685
J66160 ALF-J66160-06 4-Methylumbelliferyl sulfate potassium salt, 98% 5g 15220-11-8 28,768
J66160 ALF-J66160-ME 4-Methylumbelliferyl sulfate potassium salt, 98% 500mg 15220-11-8 7,639
J66161 ALF-J66161-EXD Amyloid ^b (10-20) 0.5mg 152286-31-2 4,178
J66161 ALF-J66161-MCR Amyloid ^b (10-20) 1mg 152286-31-2 5,576
J66166 ALF-J66166-EXG ^a-Conotoxin EI, Conus ermineus 100microg 12,919
J66173 ALF-J66173-03 n-Dodecyl ^b-D-glucopyranoside 1g 59122-55-3 15,455
J66173 ALF-J66173-06 n-Dodecyl ^b-D-glucopyranoside 5g 59122-55-3 44,012
J66177 ALF-J66177-LB0 [Ile7] Angiotensin III 5mg 4,178
J66187 ALF-J66187-LB0 Angiogenin (108-122) 5mg 26,185
J66187 ALF-J66187-MA Angiogenin (108-122) 10mg 36,644
J66193 ALF-J66193-03 Laminarin 1g 9008-22-4 7,157
J66193 ALF-J66193-06 Laminarin 5g 9008-22-4 28,423
J66193 ALF-J66193-MD Laminarin 250mg 9008-22-4 2,597
J66204 ALF-J66204-MCR Amyloid ^b (40-1) 1mg 38,399
J66224 ALF-J66224-MA Adipokinetic Hormone II, Locusta migratoria 10mg 25,133
J66224 ALF-J66224-MB Adipokinetic Hormone II, Locusta migratoria 25mg 41,812
J66232 ALF-J66232-EXD Glucagon Like Peptide-1 (7-37) 0.5mg 106612-94-6 12,992
J66232 ALF-J66232-MCR Glucagon Like Peptide-1 (7-37) 1mg 106612-94-6 20,820
J66250 ALF-J66250-MCR Amyloid ^b (1-42), rat 1mg 107761-42-2 40,637
J66252 ALF-J66252-03 2,3,5-Tri-O-benzyl-^b-D-ribofuranose, 98% 1g 5,192
J66252 ALF-J66252-04 2,3,5-Tri-O-benzyl-^b-D-ribofuranose, 98% 2g 11,152
J66252 ALF-J66252-06 2,3,5-Tri-O-benzyl-^b-D-ribofuranose, 98% 5g 24,479
J66252 ALF-J66252-MD 2,3,5-Tri-O-benzyl-^b-D-ribofuranose, 98% 250mg 2,768
J66256 ALF-J66256-09 D-Fructose 1,6-bisphosphate trisodium salt octahydrate, 98% 10g 4,587

Index



38

Alfa Aesar Biochemicals

Cat. No. Part No. Product Name Pack Size CAS No. Price in `

J66256 ALF-J66256-14 D-Fructose 1,6-bisphosphate trisodium salt octahydrate, 98% 25g 9,086
J66256 ALF-J66256-22 D-Fructose 1,6-bisphosphate trisodium salt octahydrate, 98% 100g 26,457
J66257 ALF-J66257-EXD N-Acetyl-Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (1-17), human 0.5mg 5,872
J66257 ALF-J66257-MCR N-Acetyl-Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (1-17), human 1mg 8,408
J66271 ALF-J66271-06 D-Glucosamine sulfate, 98% 5g 29031-19-4 3,067
J66271 ALF-J66271-14 D-Glucosamine sulfate, 98% 25g 29031-19-4 9,186
J66275 ALF-J66275-LB0 [Sar1, Ala8] Angiotensin II 5mg 4,178
J66277 ALF-J66277-EXD Amyloid ^b (1-40) 0.5mg 21,018
J66277 ALF-J66277-MCR Amyloid ^b (1-40) 1mg 31,353
J66282 ALF-J66282-06 D-Galacturonic acid monohydrate, 97% 5g 91510-62-2 2,585
J66282 ALF-J66282-14 D-Galacturonic acid monohydrate, 97% 25g 91510-62-2 7,727
J66300 ALF-J66300-EXD Caspase-3 Inhibitor I, cell permeable 0.5mg 11,301
J66300 ALF-J66300-MCR Caspase-3 Inhibitor I, cell permeable 1mg 16,938
J66303 ALF-J66303-06 2,3:5,6-Di-O-isopropylidene-^a-D-mannofuranose, 99% 5g 14131-84-1 3,659
J66303 ALF-J66303-09 2,3:5,6-Di-O-isopropylidene-^a-D-mannofuranose, 99% 10g 14131-84-1 7,776
J66303 ALF-J66303-14 2,3:5,6-Di-O-isopropylidene-^a-D-mannofuranose, 99% 25g 14131-84-1 18,791
J66311 ALF-J66311-03 D-Fructose-6-phosphate disodium salt, 95% 1g 26177-86-6 8,915
J66311 ALF-J66311-MC D-Fructose-6-phosphate disodium salt, 95% 100mg 26177-86-6 2,200
J66311 ALF-J66311-ME D-Fructose-6-phosphate disodium salt, 95% 500mg 26177-86-6 4,984
J66316 ALF-J66316-03 D-Mannosamine hydrochloride, 98% 1g 5505-63-5 15,849
J66316 ALF-J66316-ME D-Mannosamine hydrochloride, 98% 500mg 5505-63-5 9,137
J66320 ALF-J66320-LB0 Angiogenin (108-123) 5mg 27,718
J66320 ALF-J66320-MA Angiogenin (108-123) 10mg 38,289
J66337 ALF-J66337-03 2,3-O-Isopropylidene-D-glyceraldehyde, 50% w/w in dichloromethane 1g 15186-48-8 5,155
J66337 ALF-J66337-06 2,3-O-Isopropylidene-D-glyceraldehyde, 50% w/w in dichloromethane 5g 15186-48-8 8,542
J66337 ALF-J66337-09 2,3-O-Isopropylidene-D-glyceraldehyde, 50% w/w in dichloromethane 10g 15186-48-8 16,319
J66349 ALF-J66349-03 D-Fructose-1,6-bisphosphate trisodium salt 1g 2,781
J66349 ALF-J66349-06 D-Fructose-1,6-bisphosphate trisodium salt 5g 6,739
J66349 ALF-J66349-14 D-Fructose-1,6-bisphosphate trisodium salt 25g 11,139
J66352 ALF-J66352-EXD Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (6-24), human 0.5mg 5,020
J66352 ALF-J66352-MCR Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (6-24), human 1mg 6,973
J66356 ALF-J66356-EXD Adrenomedullin (1-52), porcine 0.5mg 15,974
J66356 ALF-J66356-MCR Adrenomedullin (1-52), porcine 1mg 23,021
J66357 ALF-J66357-LB0 Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (4-11), human 5mg 67224-41-3 10,447
J66357 ALF-J66357-MCR Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (4-11), human 1mg 67224-41-3 4,178
J66360 ALF-J66360-LB0 Angiotensin III Antipeptide 5mg 4,178
J66365 ALF-J66365-EXD Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (1-24), human 0.5mg 16960-16-0 5,872
J66365 ALF-J66365-MCR Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (1-24), human 1mg 16960-16-0 8,408
J66368 ALF-J66368-14 Lactobionic acid, 97% 25g 96-82-2 3,598
J66368 ALF-J66368-22 Lactobionic acid, 97% 100g 96-82-2 10,187
J66368 ALF-J66368-30 Lactobionic acid, 97% 250g 96-82-2 22,871
J66376 ALF-J66376-36 D-Lactose 500g 63-42-3 5,143
J66376 ALF-J66376-A1 D-Lactose 1kg 63-42-3 9,223
J66379 ALF-J66379-MCR Adrenomedullin (1-52), human 1mg 148498-78-6 39,599
J66385 ALF-J66385-03 2,3,6,2',3',4',6'-Hepta-O-acetyl-^a-D-lactosyl bromide 1g 4753-07-5 2,658
J66385 ALF-J66385-06 2,3,6,2',3',4',6'-Hepta-O-acetyl-^a-D-lactosyl bromide 5g 4753-07-5 11,066
J66385 ALF-J66385-09 2,3,6,2',3',4',6'-Hepta-O-acetyl-^a-D-lactosyl bromide 10g 4753-07-5 19,966
J66387 ALF-J66387-EXD Amyloid ^b (1-42), human 0.5mg 107761-42-2 25,715
J66387 ALF-J66387-MCR Amyloid ^b (1-42), human 1mg 107761-42-2 39,684
J66393 ALF-J66393-MCR Adrenomedullin (11-50), rat 1mg 36,879
J66406 ALF-J66406-03 Methyl ^a-D-xylopyranoside, 98% 1g 1,310
J66423 ALF-J66423-03 Decyl ^b-D-glucopyranoside 1g 58846-77-8 11,732
J66423 ALF-J66423-06 Decyl ^b-D-glucopyranoside 5g 58846-77-8 36,595
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J66425 ALF-J66425-MCR [Gln11] Amyloid ^b (1-28) 1mg 106686-61-7 23,207
J66426 ALF-J66426-EXD Protein Kinase C (19-36) 0.5mg 8,121
J66426 ALF-J66426-MCR Protein Kinase C (19-36) 1mg 12,858
J66431 ALF-J66431-LB0 [Sar1] Angiotensin II 5mg 102029-89-0 3,757
J66441 ALF-J66441-EXD Arg-Gly-Tyr-Val-Tyr-Gln-Gly-Leu 0.5mg 6,638
J66441 ALF-J66441-MCR Arg-Gly-Tyr-Val-Tyr-Gln-Gly-Leu 1mg 8,963
J66448 ALF-J66448-LB0 [D-Arg^2] Dermorphin (1-4), amide 5mg 13,722
J66448 ALF-J66448-MCR [D-Arg^2] Dermorphin (1-4), amide 1mg 3,919
J66457 ALF-J66457-LB0 Angiotensin II (3-8), human 5mg 23025-68-5 3,757
J66458 ALF-J66458-MA 1-Deoxynojirimycin hydrochloride, 98% 10mg 73285-50-4 9,482
J66458 ALF-J66458-MB 1-Deoxynojirimycin hydrochloride, 98% 25mg 73285-50-4 19,139
J66463 ALF-J66463-EXD Apolipoprotein B, human plasma 0.5mg 9,223
J66466 ALF-J66466-MCR Collagen Binding Fragment 1mg 4,749
J66491 ALF-J66491-03 Maltotriose, 98% 1g 1109-28-0 4,538
J66491 ALF-J66491-06 Maltotriose, 98% 5g 1109-28-0 19,780
J66493 ALF-J66493-EXD Adrenomedullin (1-50), rat 0.5mg 21,018
J66493 ALF-J66493-MCR Adrenomedullin (1-50), rat 1mg 31,353
J66497 ALF-J66497-LB0 [Sar1, Ile8] Angiotensin II 5mg 7,157
J66499 ALF-J66499-MA Amyloid ^b (1-11) 10mg 190436-05-6 31,353
J66508 ALF-J66508-EXD Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (1-39), human 0.5mg 12279-41-3 15,974
J66508 ALF-J66508-MCR Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (1-39), human 1mg 12279-41-3 23,021
J66513 ALF-J66513-EXD Caspase-7 Substrate I, fluorogenic 0.5mg 10,163
J66513 ALF-J66513-MCR Caspase-7 Substrate I, fluorogenic 1mg 16,072
J66516 ALF-J66516-MCR Amylin (8-37), human 1mg 135702-23-7 23,960
J66519 ALF-J66519-EXD Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (1-39), rat 0.5mg 77465-10-2 18,791
J66519 ALF-J66519-MCR Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (1-39), rat 1mg 77465-10-2 25,246
J66532 ALF-J66532-LB0 [Val5] Angiotensin I, bovine 5mg 2,298
J66533 ALF-J66533-LB0 Amyloid ^b (31-35) 5mg 149385-65-9 10,447
J66533 ALF-J66533-MCR Amyloid ^b (31-35) 1mg 149385-65-9 4,178
J66535 ALF-J66535-LB0 Amyloid ^b (6-20) 5mg 25,603
J66540 ALF-J66540-EXD C-Type Natriuretic Peptide (32-53), human 0.5mg 13,227
J66540 ALF-J66540-MCR C-Type Natriuretic Peptide (32-53), human 1mg 21,018
J66544 ALF-J66544-EXD Amylin (8-37), rat 0.5mg 135702-23-7 14,204
J66544 ALF-J66544-MCR Amylin (8-37), rat 1mg 135702-23-7 21,721
J66562 ALF-J66562-LB0 Amyloid ^b (1-16) 5mg 131580-10-4 29,759
J66562 ALF-J66562-MA Amyloid ^b (1-16) 10mg 131580-10-4 41,107
J66591 ALF-J66591-EXD Amyloid ^b (1-42), hydrochloride 0.5mg 19,755
J66591 ALF-J66591-MCR Amyloid ^b (1-42), hydrochloride 1mg 30,660
J66596 ALF-J66596-EXD Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (18-39), human 0.5mg 53917-42-3 13,501
J66596 ALF-J66596-MCR Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (18-39), human 1mg 53917-42-3 16,554
J66599 ALF-J66599-LB0 Allatostatin III 5mg 13,154
J66599 ALF-J66599-MCR Allatostatin III 1mg 4,178
J66601 ALF-J66601-03 2-O-^a-D-Glucopyranosyl-L-ascorbic acid, 99.5% 1g 129499-78-1 1,706
J66601 ALF-J66601-06 2-O-^a-D-Glucopyranosyl-L-ascorbic acid, 99.5% 5g 129499-78-1 7,120
J66606 ALF-J66606-LB0 Fibronectin CS1 Peptide 5mg 8,790
J66606 ALF-J66606-MCR Fibronectin CS1 Peptide 1mg 3,684
J66619 ALF-J66619-MCR Adrenomedullin (13-52), human 1mg 154765-05-6 36,879
J66627 ALF-J66627-18 Sucrose palmitate, 90% 50g 26446-38-8 2,325
J66627 ALF-J66627-30 Sucrose palmitate, 90% 250g 26446-38-8 9,309
J66627 ALF-J66627-36 Sucrose palmitate, 90% 500g 26446-38-8 15,504
J66628 ALF-J66628-EXD ^a-Conotoxin GI 0.5mg 76862-65-2 8,369
J66628 ALF-J66628-MCR ^a-Conotoxin GI 1mg 76862-65-2 12,562
J66635 ALF-J66635-LB0 Allatostatin I 5mg 17,619
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J66635 ALF-J66635-MA Allatostatin I 10mg 26,073
J66642 ALF-J66642-EXD ^a-Conotoxin IMI 0.5mg 156467-85-5 8,369
J66642 ALF-J66642-MCR ^a-Conotoxin IMI 1mg 156467-85-5 12,562
J66648 ALF-J66648-MA Allatostatin IV 10mg 123338-13-6 26,073
J66648 ALF-J66648-MB Allatostatin IV 25mg 123338-13-6 43,567
J66673 ALF-J66673-EXD Biotin-Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (1-39), human 0.5mg 15,974
J66673 ALF-J66673-MCR Biotin-Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (1-39), human 1mg 24,430
J66685 ALF-J66685-06 1,2,3,4,6-Penta-O-acetyl-^a-D-mannopyranose, 98% 5g 4163-65-9 5,649
J66685 ALF-J66685-14 1,2,3,4,6-Penta-O-acetyl-^a-D-mannopyranose, 98% 25g 4163-65-9 21,635
J66715 ALF-J66715-EXD Amyloid ^b (22-35) 0.5mg 144189-71-9 5,243
J66715 ALF-J66715-MCR Amyloid ^b (22-35) 1mg 144189-71-9 7,862
J66719 ALF-J66719-LB0 Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (4-10), human 5mg 4037-01-8 8,408
J66719 ALF-J66719-MCR Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (4-10), human 1mg 4037-01-8 2,509
J66736 ALF-J66736-18 Sucralose, 98% 50g 56038-13-2 4,239
J66736 ALF-J66736-22 Sucralose, 98% 100g 56038-13-2 7,380
J66736 ALF-J66736-30 Sucralose, 98% 250g 56038-13-2 15,022
J66743 ALF-J66743-MA Adipokinetic Hormone II, Schistocera gregaria 10mg 25,133
J66743 ALF-J66743-MB Adipokinetic Hormone II, Schistocera gregaria 25mg 41,812
J66745 ALF-J66745-EXD ^a-Conotoxin SIA 0.5mg 8,369
J66745 ALF-J66745-MCR ^a-Conotoxin SIA 1mg 12,562
J66750 ALF-J66750-03 ^b-D-Gentiobiose, 98% 1g 554-91-6 17,185
J66750 ALF-J66750-MC ^b-D-Gentiobiose, 98% 100mg 554-91-6 3,003
J66750 ALF-J66750-ME ^b-D-Gentiobiose, 98% 500mg 554-91-6 12,116
J66753 ALF-J66753-EXD ^a-Conotoxin MI 0.5mg 8,369
J66753 ALF-J66753-MCR ^a-Conotoxin MI 1mg 12,562
J66756 ALF-J66756-LB0 [Thr^4,Gly^7] Oxytocin 5mg 13,722
J66756 ALF-J66756-MCR [Thr^4,Gly^7] Oxytocin 1mg 3,919
J66757 ALF-J66757-EXD Amyloid ^b (1-28) 0.5mg 109770-29-8 14,204
J66757 ALF-J66757-MCR Amyloid ^b (1-28) 1mg 109770-29-8 21,018
J66765 ALF-J66765-EXD Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (7-38), human 0.5mg 68563-24-6 12,562
J66765 ALF-J66765-MCR Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (7-38), human 1mg 68563-24-6 18,791
J66779 ALF-J66779-LB0 Allatostatin II 5mg 17,494
J66779 ALF-J66779-MCR Allatostatin II 1mg 5,872
J66797 ALF-J66797-EXD Neuropeptide Y, human 0.5mg 90880-35-6 12,858
J66797 ALF-J66797-MCR Neuropeptide Y, human 1mg 90880-35-6 17,185
J66805 ALF-J66805-03 1,3,5-Tri-O-benzoyl-2-deoxy-2-fluoro-^a-D-arabinofuranose 1g 2,472
J66805 ALF-J66805-06 1,3,5-Tri-O-benzoyl-2-deoxy-2-fluoro-^a-D-arabinofuranose 5g 12,339
J66806 ALF-J66806-LB0 [Val5] Angiotensin II, human 5mg 5649-07-0 4,178
J66808 ALF-J66808-EXD Amyloid ^b (25-35) 0.5mg 131602-53-4 5,439
J66808 ALF-J66808-MCR Amyloid ^b (25-35) 1mg 131602-53-4 6,800
J66811 ALF-J66811-22 Sodium glucoheptonate 100g 31138-65-5 2,695
J66811 ALF-J66811-36 Sodium glucoheptonate 500g 31138-65-5 12,858
J66811 ALF-J66811-A1 Sodium glucoheptonate 1kg 31138-65-5 24,837
J66815 ALF-J66815-03 D-Ribose-5-phosphate disodium salt hydrate, 85% 1g 18265-46-8 17,384
J66815 ALF-J66815-MD D-Ribose-5-phosphate disodium salt hydrate, 85% 250mg 18265-46-8 5,698
J66825 ALF-J66825-EXD Amylin, human, amide 0.5mg 24,195
J66825 ALF-J66825-MCR Amylin, human, amide 1mg 35,580
J66826 ALF-J66826-EXD Amyloid ^b (35-25) 0.5mg 147740-73-6 9,113
J66826 ALF-J66826-MCR Amyloid ^b (35-25) 1mg 147740-73-6 12,858
J66833 ALF-J66833-EXD Adrenomedullin (1-12), human 0.5mg 4,178
J66833 ALF-J66833-MCR Adrenomedullin (1-12), human 1mg 5,576
J66844 ALF-J66844-LB0 Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (11-24) 5mg 4237-93-8 10,447
J66844 ALF-J66844-MCR Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (11-24) 1mg 4237-93-8 3,363

Index



41

Alfa Aesar Biochemicals

Cat. No. Part No. Product Name Pack Size CAS No. Price in `

J66845 ALF-J66845-06 Sucrose stearate 5g 25168-73-4 2,646

J66845 ALF-J66845-14 Sucrose stearate 25g 25168-73-4 7,874

J66847 ALF-J66847-06 Methyl-^b-cyclodextrin 5g 128446-36-6 3,153

J66847 ALF-J66847-14 Methyl-^b-cyclodextrin 25g 128446-36-6 11,979

J66863 ALF-J66863-EXD Amylin (1-13), human 0.5mg 198328-30-2 12,562

J66863 ALF-J66863-MCR Amylin (1-13), human 1mg 198328-30-2 17,494

J66868 ALF-J66868-LB0 [Gln11] Amyloid ^b (1-16) 5mg 133605-53-5 27,718

J66868 ALF-J66868-MA [Gln11] Amyloid ^b (1-16) 10mg 133605-53-5 38,289

J66869 ALF-J66869-03 n-Dodecyl-^b-D-maltopyranoside 1g 10,645

J66869 ALF-J66869-06 n-Dodecyl-^b-D-maltopyranoside 5g 26,085

J66869 ALF-J66869-ME n-Dodecyl-^b-D-maltopyranoside 500mg 7,529

J66878 ALF-J66878-MCR Adrenomedullin (22-52), human 1mg 159899-65-7 21,956

J66880 ALF-J66880-MCR Adipokinetic Hormone, locust 1mg 5,872

J66892 ALF-J66892-LB0 [Sar1,Val5, Ala8] Angiotensin II 5mg 4,178

J66903 ALF-J66903-EXD Fibronectin-Binding Protein 0.5mg 12,486

J66903 ALF-J66903-MCR Fibronectin-Binding Protein 1mg 20,274

J66904 ALF-J66904-03 3,4,6-Tri-O-acetyl-D-galactal 1g 4098-06-0 2,362

J66904 ALF-J66904-06 3,4,6-Tri-O-acetyl-D-galactal 5g 4098-06-0 9,284

J66904 ALF-J66904-09 3,4,6-Tri-O-acetyl-D-galactal 10g 4098-06-0 15,739

J66907 ALF-J66907-LB0 [Asn1,Val5] Angiotensin II 5mg 4,178

J66908 ALF-J66908-LB0 Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (4-9) 5mg 9,037

J66908 ALF-J66908-MCR Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (4-9) 1mg 2,509

J66909 ALF-J66909-EXD Asp-Tyr-Lys-Asp-Asp-Asp-Asp-Lys 0.5mg 98849-88-8 3,042

J66909 ALF-J66909-MCR Asp-Tyr-Lys-Asp-Asp-Asp-Asp-Lys 1mg 98849-88-8 4,883

J66913 ALF-J66913-EXD Amyloid ^b (1-38) 0.5mg 19,731

J66913 ALF-J66913-MCR Amyloid ^b (1-38) 1mg 30,537

J66918 ALF-J66918-MCR Amyloid ^b (32-35) 1mg 151151-30-3 4,178

J66920 ALF-J66920-MCR [Gln11] Amyloid ^b (1-40) 1mg 38,399

J66929 ALF-J66929-MCR [Deamino-Cys^1, Arg^8] Vasopressin 1mg 3,919

J66931 ALF-J66931-EXD Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (1-17), human 0.5mg 7266-47-9 5,872

J66931 ALF-J66931-MCR Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (1-17), human 1mg 7266-47-9 8,408

J66935 ALF-J66935-EXD Adrenomedullin (16-31), human, pig 0.5mg 15,974

J66935 ALF-J66935-MCR Adrenomedullin (16-31), human, pig 1mg 23,021

J66947 ALF-J66947-14 Calcium D-saccharate tetrahydrate, 98% 25g 2,670

J66947 ALF-J66947-22 Calcium D-saccharate tetrahydrate, 98% 100g 8,024

J66956 ALF-J66956-MCR Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (22-39) 1mg 37548-29-1 11,695

J66957 ALF-J66957-MCR Adipokinetic Hormone, Tabanus atratus 1mg 4,487

J66961 ALF-J66961-03 Pullulan 1g 9057-02-7 3,745

J66961 ALF-J66961-06 Pullulan 5g 9057-02-7 13,019

J66961 ALF-J66961-09 Pullulan 10g 9057-02-7 52,295

J66973 ALF-J66973-06 1,2,3,4,6-Penta-O-acetyl-D-mannopyranose, 98% 5g 25941-03-1 1,917

J66973 ALF-J66973-14 1,2,3,4,6-Penta-O-acetyl-D-mannopyranose, 98% 25g 25941-03-1 5,725

J66973 ALF-J66973-22 1,2,3,4,6-Penta-O-acetyl-D-mannopyranose, 98% 100g 25941-03-1 19,163

J66974 ALF-J66974-MA Caspase-2 Substrate, chromogenic 10mg 20,274

J66974 ALF-J66974-MB Caspase-2 Substrate, chromogenic 25mg 33,874

J66984 ALF-J66984-MCR Amylin, human 1mg 122384-88-7 29,238

J67072 ALF-J67072-EXD D-myo-Inositol-3-phosphate sodium salt, 98% 0.5mg 9,712

J67072 ALF-J67072-EXZ D-myo-Inositol-3-phosphate sodium salt, 98% 0.1mg 2,152

J67072 ALF-J67072-MCR D-myo-Inositol-3-phosphate sodium salt, 98% 1mg 9,717

J67241 ALF-J67241-AP Chloroform, Molecular Biology Reagent 500ml 67-66-3 4,413

J67241 ALF-J67241-K2 Chloroform, Molecular Biology Reagent 1L 67-66-3 7,419

J67241 ALF-J67241-K4 Chloroform, Molecular Biology Reagent 2.5L 67-66-3 15,144
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Cell Culture Reagents 

J60041 ALF-J60041-AD Magnesium acetate, 1M aq. soln. 50ml 142-72-3 2,585
J60041 ALF-J60041-AE Magnesium acetate, 1M aq. soln. 100ml 142-72-3 3,882
J60067 ALF-J60067-EQE D-(+)-Glucose, 1M aq. soln., sterile 125ml 50-99-7 3,882
J60067 ALF-J60067-AK D-(+)-Glucose, 1M aq. soln., sterile 250ml 50-99-7 5,811
J60080 ALF-J60080-AK Tris(hydroxymethyl)aminomethane hydrochloride, 1M soln., pH 8.0, RNase 

free
250ml 1185-53-1 3,882

J60191 ALF-J60191-AD Sodium orthovanadate, 100mM aq. soln. 50ml 13721-39-6 3,882
J60191 ALF-J60191-AE Sodium orthovanadate, 100mM aq. soln. 100ml 13721-39-6 6,455
J60234 ALF-J60234-EQE TE buffer, pH 7.4, RNAse free 125ml 3,003
J60234 ALF-J60234-AK TE buffer, pH 7.4, RNAse free 250ml 5,414
J60241 ALF-J60241-18 L-Ornithine hydrochloride, Cell Culture Reagent 50g 3184-13-2 4,413
J60241 ALF-J60241-22 L-Ornithine hydrochloride, Cell Culture Reagent 100g 3184-13-2 7,926
J60241 ALF-J60241-30 L-Ornithine hydrochloride, Cell Culture Reagent 250g 3184-13-2 17,432
J60251 ALF-J60251-AE Sodium fluoride, 200mM aq. soln. 100ml 7681-49-4 3,003
J60251 ALF-J60251-AK Sodium fluoride, 200mM aq. soln. 250ml 7681-49-4 4,810
J60255 ALF-J60255-AE SOC medium 100ml 4,215
J60255 ALF-J60255-AK SOC medium 250ml 7,208
J60279 ALF-J60279-18 L-Alanine, Cell Culture Reagent 50g 56-41-7 4,328
J60279 ALF-J60279-22 L-Alanine, Cell Culture Reagent 100g 56-41-7 6,739
J60279 ALF-J60279-36 L-Alanine, Cell Culture Reagent 500g 56-41-7 32,180
J60290 ALF-J60290-14 Mercaptoacetic acid sodium salt, 98% 25g 367-51-1 1,831
J60290 ALF-J60290-22 Mercaptoacetic acid sodium salt, 98% 100g 367-51-1 4,166
J60290 ALF-J60290-A1 Mercaptoacetic acid sodium salt, 98% 1kg 367-51-1 35,778
J60382 ALF-J60382-14 Polyvinylpyrrolidone, M.W. 10,000 25g 9003-39-8 1,598
J60382 ALF-J60382-22 Polyvinylpyrrolidone, M.W. 10,000 100g 9003-39-8 3,708
J60382 ALF-J60382-36 Polyvinylpyrrolidone, M.W. 10,000 500g 9003-39-8 14,466
J60401 ALF-J60401-AK Formaldehyde, 4% in PBS 250ml 50-00-0 2,707
J60401 ALF-J60401-AP Formaldehyde, 4% in PBS 500ml 50-00-0 4,773
J60434 ALF-J60434-EQE Sodium chloride, 5M aq. soln., RNAse free 125ml 7647-14-5 3,003
J60434 ALF-J60434-AK Sodium chloride, 5M aq. soln., RNAse free 250ml 7647-14-5 3,623
J60561 ALF-J60561-AK SSC (20X), RNAse free 250ml 4,773
J60561 ALF-J60561-AP SSC (20X), RNAse free 500ml 8,396
J60573 ALF-J60573-14 L-Glutamine, Cell Culture Reagent 25g 56-85-9 1,645
J60573 ALF-J60573-22 L-Glutamine, Cell Culture Reagent 100g 56-85-9 4,624
J60573 ALF-J60573-A1 L-Glutamine, Cell Culture Reagent 1kg 56-85-9 29,708
J60630 ALF-J60630-MC Apoferritin, from horse spleen 100mg 9013-31-4 15,739
J60668 ALF-J60668-03 Kanamycin monosulfate, Cell Culture Grade 1g 25389-94-0 2,634
J60668 ALF-J60668-06 Kanamycin monosulfate, Cell Culture Grade 5g 25389-94-0 5,267
J60668 ALF-J60668-09 Kanamycin monosulfate, Cell Culture Grade 10g 25389-94-0 10,496
J60688 ALF-J60688-AK Ammonium acetate, 5M aq. soln. 250ml 631-61-8 2,707
J60783 ALF-J60783-AK SSPE (20X), RNAse free 250ml 4,773
J60783 ALF-J60783-AP SSPE (20X), RNAse free 500ml 8,396
J60832 ALF-J60832-EQE Potassium acetate, 1M aq. soln., pH 7.5, RNAse free 125ml 127-08-2 2,274
J60832 ALF-J60832-AK Potassium acetate, 1M aq. soln., pH 7.5, RNAse free 250ml 127-08-2 5,143
J60918 ALF-J60918-AP NZYM medium 500ml 6,009
J60918 ALF-J60918-K2 NZYM medium 1L 9,049
J60963 ALF-J60963-AD Zinc sulfate, 100mM aq. soln. 50ml 7733-02-0 2,411
J60963 ALF-J60963-AE Zinc sulfate, 100mM aq. soln. 100ml 7733-02-0 3,623
J61014 ALF-J61014-EQE Magnesium chloride, 1M aq. soln., sterile 125ml 7786-30-3 3,882
J61014 ALF-J61014-AK Magnesium chloride, 1M aq. soln., sterile 250ml 7786-30-3 5,811
J61030 ALF-J61030-EQE Magnesium sulfate, 1M aq. soln., sterile 125ml 7487-88-9 3,623
J61030 ALF-J61030-AK Magnesium sulfate, 1M aq. soln., sterile 250ml 7487-88-9 5,414
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J61059 ALF-J61059-AP Glycerol, Molecular Biology Grade 500ml 56-81-5 5,576
J61059 ALF-J61059-K2 Glycerol, Molecular Biology Grade 1L 56-81-5 9,012
J61204 ALF-J61204-AD Nickel(II) chloride, 0.5M aq. soln. 50ml 7791-20-0 2,585
J61204 ALF-J61204-AE Nickel(II) chloride, 0.5M aq. soln. 100ml 7791-20-0 3,882
J61381 ALF-J61381-30 Polyvinylpyrrolidone, M.W. 360,000 250g 9003-39-8 6,898
J61381 ALF-J61381-36 Polyvinylpyrrolidone, M.W. 360,000 500g 9003-39-8 8,445
J61381 ALF-J61381-A1 Polyvinylpyrrolidone, M.W. 360,000 1kg 9003-39-8 13,722
J61465 ALF-J61465-09 L-Histidine monohydrochloride monohydrate, Cell Culture Reagent 10g 5934-29-2 2,139
J61465 ALF-J61465-22 L-Histidine monohydrochloride monohydrate, Cell Culture Reagent 100g 5934-29-2 7,926
J61465 ALF-J61465-36 L-Histidine monohydrochloride monohydrate, Cell Culture Reagent 500g 5934-29-2 18,791
J61465 ALF-J61465-A1 L-Histidine monohydrochloride monohydrate, Cell Culture Reagent 1kg 5934-29-2 33,925
J61512 ALF-J61512-EQF YPAD Agar plates 20 plates 8,420
J61525 ALF-J61525-EQF LB Agar plate, plain 20 plates 6,009
J61582 ALF-J61582-AD Aluminum chloride, 0.5M aq. soln. 50ml 7784-13-6 2,411
J61582 ALF-J61582-AE Aluminum chloride, 0.5M aq. soln. 100ml 7784-13-6 3,623
J61620 ALF-J61620-AD Ammonium sulfate, saturated soln. 50ml 7783-20-2 2,707
J61651 ALF-J61651-09 L-Cystine, Cell Culture Reagent 10g 56-89-3 1,633
J61651 ALF-J61651-22 L-Cystine, Cell Culture Reagent 100g 56-89-3 6,726
J61651 ALF-J61651-36 L-Cystine, Cell Culture Reagent 500g 56-89-3 33,541
J61651 ALF-J61651-A1 L-Cystine, Cell Culture Reagent 1kg 56-89-3 43,753
J61763 ALF-J61763-03 Polymixin B sulfate, Cell Culture Reagent 1g 1405-20-5 7,022
J61763 ALF-J61763-06 Polymixin B sulfate, Cell Culture Reagent 5g 1405-20-5 25,603
J61807 ALF-J61807-AK Sodium chloride, 5M aq. soln., pH 8.0, autoclaved 250ml 7647-14-5 2,832
J61839 ALF-J61839-36 Magnesium sulfate heptahydrate, Cell Culture Reagent 500g 10034-99-8 5,167
J61839 ALF-J61839-A1 Magnesium sulfate heptahydrate, Cell Culture Reagent 1kg 10034-99-8 8,851
J61840 ALF-J61840-18 Sodium pyruvate, Cell Culture Grade 50g 113-24-6 8,271
J61840 ALF-J61840-22 Sodium pyruvate, Cell Culture Grade 100g 113-24-6 13,501
J61840 ALF-J61840-36 Sodium pyruvate, Cell Culture Grade 500g 113-24-6 52,618
J61890 ALF-J61890-AK Sodium chloride, 5M aq. soln., autoclaved 250ml 7647-14-5 2,707
J61895 ALF-J61895-AD Lithium chloride, 1M aq. soln. 50ml 7447-41-8 2,411
J61895 ALF-J61895-AE Lithium chloride, 1M aq. soln. 100ml 7447-41-8 3,623
J61928 ALF-J61928-EQE Sodium acetate, 3M aq. soln., pH 5.2, RNAse free 125ml 127-09-3 3,226
J61928 ALF-J61928-AK Sodium acetate, 3M aq. soln., pH 5.2, RNAse free 250ml 127-09-3 5,811
J61934 ALF-J61934-EQE Sodium acetate, 3M aq. soln., pH 7.0, RNAse free 125ml 127-09-3 3,226
J61934 ALF-J61934-AK Sodium acetate, 3M aq. soln., pH 7.0, RNAse free 250ml 127-09-3 5,811
J61993 ALF-J61993-AD Nickel(II) sulfate, 0.5M aq. soln. 50ml 10101-97-0 2,411
J61993 ALF-J61993-AE Nickel(II) sulfate, 0.5M aq. soln. 100ml 10101-97-0 3,623
J62046 ALF-J62046-AD Ammonium chloride, 0.5M aq. soln. 50ml 12125-02-9 2,795
J62046 ALF-J62046-AE Ammonium chloride, 0.5M aq. soln. 100ml 12125-02-9 4,227
J62121 ALF-J62121-AD ^b-Glycerophosphate, 200mM soln. 50ml 819-83-0 3,226
J62121 ALF-J62121-AE ^b-Glycerophosphate, 200mM soln. 100ml 819-83-0 5,155
J62160 ALF-J62160-AD Zinc chloride, 25mM aq. soln. 50ml 7646-85-7 2,411
J62160 ALF-J62160-AE Zinc chloride, 25mM aq. soln. 100ml 7646-85-7 3,623
J62210 ALF-J62210-AE SOB medium, contains 20g/L tryptone, 5g/L yeast extract, 2.4g/L 

MgSO{4}, 0.5g/L NaCl, and 0.186g/L KCl
100ml 3,623

J62210 ALF-J62210-AK SOB medium, contains 20g/L tryptone, 5g/L yeast extract, 2.4g/L 
MgSO{4}, 0.5g/L NaCl, and 0.186g/L KCl

250ml 6,009

J62285 ALF-J62285-EQE TE buffer, pH 7.6, RNAse free 125ml 3,003
J62285 ALF-J62285-AK TE buffer, pH 7.6, RNAse free 250ml 5,414
J62399 ALF-J62399-AP Glycerol, Cell Culture Grade 500ml 56-81-5 7,022
J62407 ALF-J62407-22 Glycine, 99.5+%, Cell Culture Reagent 100g 56-40-6 2,122
J62407 ALF-J62407-36 Glycine, 99.5+%, Cell Culture Reagent 500g 56-40-6 3,214
J62407 ALF-J62407-A1 Glycine, 99.5+%, Cell Culture Reagent 1kg 56-40-6 4,474
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J62411 ALF-J62411-AD Magnesium chloride, 1M aq. soln. 50ml 7786-30-3 2,585
J62411 ALF-J62411-AE Magnesium chloride, 1M aq. soln. 100ml 7786-30-3 3,882
J62417 ALF-J62417-22 Polyvinylpyrrolidone, M.W. 40,000 100g 9003-39-8 2,893
J62417 ALF-J62417-36 Polyvinylpyrrolidone, M.W. 40,000 500g 9003-39-8 9,568
J62417 ALF-J62417-A1 Polyvinylpyrrolidone, M.W. 40,000 1kg 9003-39-8 17,060
J62422 ALF-J62422-EQE Potassium chloride, 1M aq. soln., RNAse free 125ml 7447-40-7 2,164
J62422 ALF-J62422-AK Potassium chloride, 1M aq. soln., RNAse free 250ml 7447-40-7 4,166
J62478 ALF-J62478-AK Paraformaldehyde, 4% in PBS + Mg + EGTA 250ml 4,526
J62478 ALF-J62478-AP Paraformaldehyde, 4% in PBS + Mg + EGTA 500ml 7,740
J62508 ALF-J62508-09 L-Tryptophan, Cell Culture Reagent 10g 73-22-3 1,892
J62508 ALF-J62508-22 L-Tryptophan, Cell Culture Reagent 100g 73-22-3 8,481
J62508 ALF-J62508-A1 L-Tryptophan, Cell Culture Reagent 1kg 73-22-3 54,349
J62550 ALF-J62550-A1 Iron Dextran, Fe 28-33% w/w 1kg 9004-66-4 12,449
J62575 ALF-J62575-30 Magnesium chloride hexahydrate, Cell Culture Reagent 250g 7791-18-6 4,068
J62575 ALF-J62575-36 Magnesium chloride hexahydrate, Cell Culture Reagent 500g 7791-18-6 6,021
J62575 ALF-J62575-A1 Magnesium chloride hexahydrate, Cell Culture Reagent 1kg 7791-18-6 10,261
J62644 ALF-J62644-AE Lithium chloride, 200mM aq. soln. 100ml 7447-41-8 2,411
J62644 ALF-J62644-AK Lithium chloride, 200mM aq. soln. 250ml 7447-41-8 3,623
J62679 ALF-J62679-06 Pyridoxamine dihydrochloride, Cell Culture Reagent 5g 524-36-7 14,625
J62679 ALF-J62679-09 Pyridoxamine dihydrochloride, Cell Culture Reagent 10g 524-36-7 26,729
J62679 ALF-J62679-27 Pyridoxamine dihydrochloride, Cell Culture Reagent 2.5g 524-36-7 8,109
J62699 ALF-J62699-EQE Gelatin, 10% soln. 125ml 9000-70-8 4,215
J62699 ALF-J62699-AK Gelatin, 10% soln. 250ml 9000-70-8 7,825
J62745 ALF-J62745-EQE TE buffer, pH 8.1, RNAse free 125ml 3,226
J62745 ALF-J62745-AK TE buffer, pH 8.1, RNAse free 250ml 5,811
J62824 ALF-J62824-22 L-Leucine, Cell Culture Reagent 100g 61-90-5 6,961
J62824 ALF-J62824-30 L-Leucine, Cell Culture Reagent 250g 61-90-5 16,319
J62824 ALF-J62824-36 L-Leucine, Cell Culture Reagent 500g 61-90-5 28,423
J62848 ALF-J62848-AK Tris(hydroxymethyl)aminomethane hydrochloride, 1M soln., pH 7,4, RNase 

free
250ml 1185-53-1 3,882

J62851 ALF-J62851-AK Phosphate-buffered saline (PBS, 10X), RNAse free 250ml 4,773
J62851 ALF-J62851-AP Phosphate-buffered saline (PBS, 10X), RNAse free 500ml 8,396
J62856 ALF-J62856-EQE Potassium acetate, 8M aq. soln., RNAse free 125ml 127-08-2 2,521
J62856 ALF-J62856-AK Potassium acetate, 8M aq. soln., RNAse free 250ml 127-08-2 5,143
J62869 ALF-J62869-22 L-Asparagine monohydrate, Cell Culture Reagent 100g 5794-13-8 5,478
J62869 ALF-J62869-36 L-Asparagine monohydrate, Cell Culture Reagent 500g 5794-13-8 21,611
J62869 ALF-J62869-A1 L-Asparagine monohydrate, Cell Culture Reagent 1kg 5794-13-8 37,349
J62886 ALF-J62886-18 myo-Inositol, Cell Culture Grade 50g 87-89-8 4,019
J62886 ALF-J62886-22 myo-Inositol, Cell Culture Grade 100g 87-89-8 6,021
J62886 ALF-J62886-30 myo-Inositol, Cell Culture Grade 250g 87-89-8 12,092
J62905 ALF-J62905-AP Calcium chloride, 100mM aq. soln., sterile 500ml 10043-52-4 4,526
J62905 ALF-J62905-K2 Calcium chloride, 100mM aq. soln., sterile 1L 10043-52-4 7,740
J62937 ALF-J62937-06 Folic acid, Cell Culture Reagent 5g 59-30-3 1,816
J62937 ALF-J62937-14 Folic acid, Cell Culture Reagent 25g 59-30-3 4,685
J62937 ALF-J62937-22 Folic acid, Cell Culture Reagent 100g 59-30-3 15,256
J62943 ALF-J62943-03 L-Valine, Cell Culture Reagent 1g 72-18-4 866
J62943 ALF-J62943-06 L-Valine, Cell Culture Reagent 5g 72-18-4 1,520
J62943 ALF-J62943-14 L-Valine, Cell Culture Reagent 25g 72-18-4 2,039
J62943 ALF-J62943-22 L-Valine, Cell Culture Reagent 100g 72-18-4 3,669
J62943 ALF-J62943-A1 L-Valine, Cell Culture Reagent 1kg 72-18-4 19,966
J62948 ALF-J62948-36 Ethylenediaminetetraacetic acid, Cell Culture Reagent 500g 60-00-4 4,871
J62948 ALF-J62948-A1 Ethylenediaminetetraacetic acid, Cell Culture Reagent 1kg 60-00-4 7,703
J63045 ALF-J63045-14 L-Isoleucine, Cell Culture Reagent 25g 73-32-5 4,303
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J63045 ALF-J63045-22 L-Isoleucine, Cell Culture Reagent 100g 73-32-5 11,164
J63065 ALF-J63065-09 L-Histidine, Cell Culture Reagent 10g 71-00-1 928
J63065 ALF-J63065-22 L-Histidine, Cell Culture Reagent 100g 71-00-1 1,310
J63065 ALF-J63065-36 L-Histidine, Cell Culture Reagent 500g 71-00-1 5,390
J63065 ALF-J63065-A1 L-Histidine, Cell Culture Reagent 1kg 71-00-1 10,792
J63122 ALF-J63122-AD Calcium chloride, 1M aq. soln. 50ml 10043-52-4 2,585
J63122 ALF-J63122-AE Calcium chloride, 1M aq. soln. 100ml 10043-52-4 3,882
J63150 ALF-J63150-AD Manganese(II) chloride, 1M aq. soln. 50ml 7773-01-5 2,585
J63150 ALF-J63150-AE Manganese(II) chloride, 1M aq. soln. 100ml 7773-01-5 3,882
J63246 ALF-J63246-AD Cobalt(II) chloride, 0.5M aq. soln. 50ml 7791-13-1 2,795
J63246 ALF-J63246-AE Cobalt(II) chloride, 0.5M aq. soln. 100ml 7791-13-1 4,227
J63511 ALF-J63511-09 L-Tyrosine, Cell Culture Reagent 10g 60-18-4 1,373
J63511 ALF-J63511-22 L-Tyrosine, Cell Culture Reagent 100g 60-18-4 5,799
J63511 ALF-J63511-36 L-Tyrosine, Cell Culture Reagent 500g 60-18-4 21,141
J63511 ALF-J63511-A1 L-Tyrosine, Cell Culture Reagent 1kg 60-18-4 32,057
J63669 ALF-J63669-EQE Sodium acetate, 1M aq. soln., pH 4.5, RNAse free 125ml 127-09-3 3,226
J63669 ALF-J63669-AK Sodium acetate, 1M aq. soln., pH 4.5, RNAse free 250ml 127-09-3 5,811
J63709 ALF-J63709-30 L-Threonine, Cell Culture Reagent 250g 72-19-5 4,044
J63709 ALF-J63709-A1 L-Threonine, Cell Culture Reagent 1kg 72-19-5 12,992
J63717 ALF-J63717-30 L-Cystine dihydrochloride, Cell Culture Reagent 250g 30925-07-6 13,274
J63717 ALF-J63717-A1 L-Cystine dihydrochloride, Cell Culture Reagent 1kg 30925-07-6 47,796
J63745 ALF-J63745-14 L-Cysteine, Cell Culture Reagent 25g 52-90-4 2,621
J63745 ALF-J63745-22 L-Cysteine, Cell Culture Reagent 100g 52-90-4 8,369
J63905 ALF-J63905-AP LB Medium, Miller 500ml 3,623
J63905 ALF-J63905-K2 LB Medium, Miller 1L 6,009
J63953 ALF-J63953-AD Magnesium sulfate, 1M aq. soln. 50ml 7487-88-9 2,585
J63953 ALF-J63953-AE Magnesium sulfate, 1M aq. soln. 100ml 7487-88-9 3,882
J64012 ALF-J64012-IAM Epidermal Growth Factor, human, Receptor Grade, 99%, BT-102 50microgram 5,316
J64016 ALF-J64016-LQ Protease Inhibitor Cocktail VII, for His Tag Sequences 1unit 6,763
J64029 ALF-J64029-AMH DiO-Lipoprotein, low density, acetylated, human plasma, BT-925 200microg 15,974
J64081 ALF-J64081-EXE Insulin-like Growth Factor-I, human, 97%, BT-106 10microg 5,316
J64083 ALF-J64083-03 Dexamethasone 21-phosphate disodium salt, 98% 1g 2392-39-4 8,356
J64083 ALF-J64083-06 Dexamethasone 21-phosphate disodium salt, 98% 5g 2392-39-4 26,097
J64084 ALF-J64084-XF Phosphatase Inhibitor Cocktail IV 1ml 7,517
J64112 ALF-J64112-LQ Protease Inhibitor Cocktail III, Animal-Free, DMSO-Free 1unit 6,107
J64164 ALF-J64164-AMH DiI-Lipoprotein, low density, oxidized, human plasma, BT-920 200microg 16,270
J64223 ALF-J64223-0AM Lipoprotein, low density, oxidized, human plasma, Low-TBAR, 99%, BT-

910L
3mg 38,696

J64233 ALF-J64233-MD Liver Cell Growth Factor acetate salt 250mg 72957-37-0 14,167
J64248 ALF-J64248-AD Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 35% soln., Cell Culture Grade, no preservative 50ml 9048-46-8 15,961
J64248 ALF-J64248-AE Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 35% soln., Cell Culture Grade, no preservative 100ml 9048-46-8 31,081
J64267 ALF-J64267-AMH DiO-Lipoprotein, low density, human plasma, BT-916 200microg 21,882
J64283 ALF-J64283-LQ Protease Inhibitor Cocktail III 1unit 4,810
J64301 ALF-J64301-AA Goat Serum, BT-415 5ml 4,425
J64375 ALF-J64375-EXE Vascular Endothelial Cell Growth Factor, 98%, BT-112 10microg 18,556
J64390 ALF-J64390-MCR Fibronectin, rat, 95%, BT-272 1mg 17,259
J64401 ALF-J64401-LQ Protease Inhibitor Cocktail I 1unit 3,461
J64417 ALF-J64417-AMC Bovine Pituitary Extract, BT-215 10x50mg 64,942
J64417 ALF-J64417-MF Bovine Pituitary Extract, BT-215 50mg 7,776
J64419 ALF-J64419-22 Ammonium sulfate, ultrapure, 99+% 100g 7783-20-2 1,792
J64419 ALF-J64419-36 Ammonium sulfate, ultrapure, 99+% 500g 7783-20-2 2,609
J64419 ALF-J64419-A3 Ammonium sulfate, ultrapure, 99+% 2kg 7783-20-2 6,379
J64426 ALF-J64426-MCR Lipoprotein, low density, carbamylated, human plasma, 99%, BT-924 1mg 29,549
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J64478 ALF-J64478-AME Transforming Growth Factor-^a, human, 98%, BT-110 2micrograms 2,115
J64483 ALF-J64483-AB Platelet-poor Plasma Derived Serum, bovine, BT-214 10ml 6,650
J64483 ALF-J64483-AE Platelet-poor Plasma Derived Serum, bovine, BT-214 100ml 25,133
J64506 ALF-J64506-MCR Apolipoprotein A-I, human plasma, 95%, BT-927 1mg 15,849
J64560 ALF-J64560-AMP Fibronectin, human, 95%, BT-225 10x1mg 99,127
J64560 ALF-J64560-MCR Fibronectin, human, 95%, BT-225 1mg 16,084
J64576 ALF-J64576-XF Protease Inhibitor Cocktail VI, Plant Cells 1ml 6,763
J64655 ALF-J64655-09 Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 97%, Standard Grade, pH 7.0 10g 9048-46-8 3,388
J64655 ALF-J64655-18 Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 97%, Standard Grade, pH 7.0 50g 9048-46-8 8,728
J64655 ALF-J64655-22 Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 97%, Standard Grade, pH 7.0 100g 9048-46-8 13,315
J64655 ALF-J64655-30 Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 97%, Standard Grade, pH 7.0 250g 9048-46-8 26,741
J64655 ALF-J64655-A1 Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 97%, Standard Grade, pH 7.0 1kg 9048-46-8 71,766
J64658 ALF-J64658-MCR Apolipoprotein A-II, human plasma, 95%, BT-928 1mg 9,867
J64738 ALF-J64738-AMP Fibronectin, human, stabilized soln., BT-225S 10x1mg 39,339
J64738 ALF-J64738-MCR Fibronectin, human, stabilized soln., BT-225S 1mg 5,933
J64777 ALF-J64777-09 Albumin, Bovine, New Zealand origin, Standard Grade, Chromatographically 

purified
10g 9048-46-8 2,695

J64777 ALF-J64777-18 Albumin, Bovine, New Zealand origin, Standard Grade, Chromatographically 
purified

50g 9048-46-8 9,544

J64777 ALF-J64777-22 Albumin, Bovine, New Zealand origin, Standard Grade, Chromatographically 
purified

100g 9048-46-8 17,259

J64777 ALF-J64777-36 Albumin, Bovine, New Zealand origin, Standard Grade, Chromatographically 
purified

500g 9048-46-8 75,749

J64798 ALF-J64798-EXE Epidermal Growth Factor, rat, Receptor Grade, 99%, BT-216 10microg 5,267
J64811 ALF-J64811-EXE Fibroblast Growth Factor, basic, human, 95%, BT-108 10microg 11,066
J64811 ALF-J64811-IAM Fibroblast Growth Factor, basic, human, 95%, BT-108 50microgram 30,883
J64812 ALF-J64812-AMD Platelet-Derived Growth Factor-BB, human, Receptor Grade, 97%, BT-103 1microgram 2,472
J64864 ALF-J64864-EXE Nerve Growth Factor 2.5S, mouse submaxillary gland, 95%, BT-206 10microg 6,650
J64864 ALF-J64864-EXW Nerve Growth Factor 2.5S, mouse submaxillary gland, 95%, BT-206 5x10micro-

grams
28,300

J64903 ALF-J64903-MA Lipoprotein, high density, human plasma, 99%, BT-914 10mg 17,259
J64912 ALF-J64912-14 Albumin, Bovine, New Zealand origin, 97%, Chromatographically purified 25g 9048-46-8 6,391
J64912 ALF-J64912-22 Albumin, Bovine, New Zealand origin, 97%, Chromatographically purified 100g 9048-46-8 19,471
J64912 ALF-J64912-36 Albumin, Bovine, New Zealand origin, 97%, Chromatographically purified 500g 9048-46-8 73,326
J64944 ALF-J64944-18 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, 98%, Fatty Acid Free, pH 7.0 50g 9048-46-8 6,849
J64944 ALF-J64944-22 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, 98%, Fatty Acid Free, pH 7.0 100g 9048-46-8 11,609
J64944 ALF-J64944-30 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, 98%, Fatty Acid Free, pH 7.0 250g 9048-46-8 36,285
J64944 ALF-J64944-36 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, 98%, Fatty Acid Free, pH 7.0 500g 9048-46-8 53,198
J64944 ALF-J64944-A1 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, 98%, Fatty Acid Free, pH 7.0 1kg 9048-46-8 1,00,772
J65029 ALF-J65029-8PL Lipoprotein, low density, acetylated, human plasma, 99%, BT-906 2mg 15,132
J65030 ALF-J65030-09 Albumin, Bovine, New Zealand origin, Low Endotoxin, Cell Culture Grade, 

Chromatographically purified
10g 9048-46-8 6,849

J65030 ALF-J65030-14 Albumin, Bovine, New Zealand origin, Low Endotoxin, Cell Culture Grade, 
Chromatographically purified

25g 9048-46-8 13,389

J65030 ALF-J65030-18 Albumin, Bovine, New Zealand origin, Low Endotoxin, Cell Culture Grade, 
Chromatographically purified

50g 9048-46-8 22,316

J65030 ALF-J65030-22 Albumin, Bovine, New Zealand origin, Low Endotoxin, Cell Culture Grade, 
Chromatographically purified

100g 9048-46-8 38,054

J65039 ALF-J65039-LB0 Lipoprotein, low density, human plasma, 99%, BT-903 5mg 13,749
J65044 ALF-J65044-YAM Transforming Growth Factor-beta 1, human platelets, carrier free,  97%, 

BT-213CF
5micrograms 55,670

J65097 ALF-J65097-09 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, 98%, Cell Culture Grade, Low Endotoxin 10g 9048-46-8 2,839
J65097 ALF-J65097-18 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, 98%, Cell Culture Grade, Low Endotoxin 50g 9048-46-8 11,399
J65097 ALF-J65097-22 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, 98%, Cell Culture Grade, Low Endotoxin 100g 9048-46-8 19,608
J65097 ALF-J65097-A1 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, 98%, Cell Culture Grade, Low Endotoxin 1kg 9048-46-8 82,918
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J65170 ALF-J65170-EXE Insulin-like Growth Factor-II, human, 97%, BT-107 10microg 8,420

J65182 ALF-J65182-AMG Lipoprotein Deficient Serum, bovine, BT-907 2x25ml 27,321

J65189 ALF-J65189-09 Albumin, Bovine, New Zealand origin, RIA Grade, Chromatographically 
purified

10g 9048-46-8 6,675

J65189 ALF-J65189-18 Albumin, Bovine, New Zealand origin, RIA Grade, Chromatographically 
purified

50g 9048-46-8 25,889

J65189 ALF-J65189-22 Albumin, Bovine, New Zealand origin, RIA Grade, Chromatographically 
purified

100g 9048-46-8 42,281

J65195 ALF-J65195-AA Rabbit Serum, BT-556 5ml 4,401
J65261 ALF-J65261-8PL Lipoprotein, low density, oxidized, human plasma, Hi-TBAR, 99%, BT-910X 2mg 19,038
J65329 ALF-J65329-EXG Epidermal Growth Factor, mouse submaxillary gland, 99%, BT-201 100microg 7,776
J65329 ALF-J65329-ZAM Epidermal Growth Factor, mouse submaxillary gland, 99%, BT-201 10x100micrg 64,942
J65330 ALF-J65330-AMH DiI-Lipoprotein, low density, human plasma, BT-904 200microg 15,849
J65354 ALF-J65354-LQ Phosphatase Inhibitor Cocktail A 1unit 5,341
J65399 ALF-J65399-18 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, Reagent Grade, pH 5.2 50g 9048-46-8 8,185
J65399 ALF-J65399-22 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, Reagent Grade, pH 5.2 100g 9048-46-8 15,144
J65399 ALF-J65399-30 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, Reagent Grade, pH 5.2 250g 9048-46-8 36,174
J65399 ALF-J65399-36 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, Reagent Grade, pH 5.2 500g 9048-46-8 57,785
J65399 ALF-J65399-A1 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, Reagent Grade, pH 5.2 1kg 9048-46-8 1,05,939
J65400 ALF-J65400-09 Albumin, Bovine, New Zealand origin, Low Fatty Acid, Chromatographically 

purified
10g 9048-46-8 4,487

J65400 ALF-J65400-14 Albumin, Bovine, New Zealand origin, Low Fatty Acid, Chromatographically 
purified

25g 9048-46-8 7,639

J65400 ALF-J65400-18 Albumin, Bovine, New Zealand origin, Low Fatty Acid, Chromatographically 
purified

50g 9048-46-8 13,624

J65400 ALF-J65400-22 Albumin, Bovine, New Zealand origin, Low Fatty Acid, Chromatographically 
purified

100g 9048-46-8 19,978

J65412 ALF-J65412-LQ Protease Inhibitor Cocktail V, EDTA-Free 1unit 3,720

J65503 ALF-J65503-AMH DiI-Lipoprotein, high density, human plasma, BT-915 200microg 19,285

J65503 ALF-J65503-MCR DiI-Lipoprotein, high density, human plasma, BT-915 1mg 59,836

J65516 ALF-J65516-AC Lipoprotein Deficient Serum, human, BT-931 25ml 22,749

J65525 ALF-J65525-18 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, 98%, Low Fatty Acid, pH 5.2 50g 9048-46-8 6,379

J65525 ALF-J65525-22 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, 98%, Low Fatty Acid, pH 5.2 100g 9048-46-8 10,398

J65525 ALF-J65525-30 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, 98%, Low Fatty Acid, pH 5.2 250g 9048-46-8 32,552

J65525 ALF-J65525-36 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, 98%, Low Fatty Acid, pH 5.2 500g 9048-46-8 52,951

J65525 ALF-J65525-A1 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, 98%, Low Fatty Acid, pH 5.2 1kg 9048-46-8 96,828

J65555 ALF-J65555-MCR Fibronectin, rat, stabilized soln., BT-272S 1mg 6,898

J65568 ALF-J65568-AMH DiI-Lipoprotein, very low density, human plasma, BT-922 200microg 27,321

J65568 ALF-J65568-MCR DiI-Lipoprotein, very low density, human plasma, BT-922 1mg 63,669

J65569 ALF-J65569-AE Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 30% soln., Standard Grade, with azide as 
preservative

100ml 9048-46-8 4,859

J65569 ALF-J65569-AP Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 30% soln., Standard Grade, with azide as 
preservative

500ml 9048-46-8 20,399

J65569 ALF-J65569-K2 Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 30% soln., Standard Grade, with azide as 
preservative

1L 9048-46-8 25,838

J65578 ALF-J65578-LB0 Poly-D-lysine hydrobromide, M.W. 30,000-70,000, BT-227 5mg 27964-99-4 3,128
J65591 ALF-J65591-8PL Lipoprotein, low density, oxidized, human plasma, 99%, BT-910 2mg 19,038
J65597 ALF-J65597-AMH DiI-Lipoprotein, low density, acetylated, human plasma, BT-902 200microg 15,849
J65642 ALF-J65642-MCR Lipoprotein, very low density, human plasma, 99%, BT-909 1mg 12,327
J65662 ALF-J65662-EXD Fibroblast Growth Factor Basic Fragment (1-24), bovine 0.5mg 62031-54-3 8,655
J65662 ALF-J65662-MCR Fibroblast Growth Factor Basic Fragment (1-24), bovine 1mg 62031-54-3 13,749
J65696 ALF-J65696-LB0 Fibronectin, bovine, stabilized soln., BT-226S 5mg 15,034
J65731 ALF-J65731-18 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, 98%, Immunoassay Grade, protease and 

enzyme-free, pH 7.0
50g 9048-46-8 8,024
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J65731 ALF-J65731-22 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, 98%, Immunoassay Grade, protease and 
enzyme-free, pH 7.0

100g 9048-46-8 14,564

J65731 ALF-J65731-30 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, 98%, Immunoassay Grade, protease and 
enzyme-free, pH 7.0

250g 9048-46-8 34,765

J65731 ALF-J65731-36 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, 98%, Immunoassay Grade, protease and 
enzyme-free, pH 7.0

500g 9048-46-8 57,895

J65731 ALF-J65731-A1 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, 98%, Immunoassay Grade, protease and 
enzyme-free, pH 7.0

1kg 9048-46-8 1,05,469

J65788 ALF-J65788-09 Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 96%, Standard Grade, New Zealand origin, pH 7.0 10g 9048-46-8 3,931
J65788 ALF-J65788-18 Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 96%, Standard Grade, New Zealand origin, pH 7.0 50g 9048-46-8 9,568
J65788 ALF-J65788-22 Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 96%, Standard Grade, New Zealand origin, pH 7.0 100g 9048-46-8 14,378
J65788 ALF-J65788-30 Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 96%, Standard Grade, New Zealand origin, pH 7.0 250g 9048-46-8 28,645
J65788 ALF-J65788-A1 Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 96%, Standard Grade, New Zealand origin, pH 7.0 1kg 9048-46-8 75,105
J65789 ALF-J65789-LQ Protease Inhibitor Cocktail IV 1unit 5,341
J65855 ALF-J65855-09 Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 96%, Standard Grade, pH 5.2 10g 9048-46-8 4,031
J65855 ALF-J65855-18 Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 96%, Standard Grade, pH 5.2 50g 9048-46-8 9,519
J65855 ALF-J65855-22 Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 96%, Standard Grade, pH 5.2 100g 9048-46-8 16,590
J65855 ALF-J65855-30 Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 96%, Standard Grade, pH 5.2 250g 9048-46-8 33,196
J65855 ALF-J65855-A1 Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 96%, Standard Grade, pH 5.2 1kg 9048-46-8 73,783
J65969 ALF-J65969-18 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, 98%, Low Fatty Acid, pH 7.0 50g 9048-46-8 6,220
J65969 ALF-J65969-22 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, 98%, Low Fatty Acid, pH 7.0 100g 9048-46-8 10,398
J65969 ALF-J65969-30 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, 98%, Low Fatty Acid, pH 7.0 250g 9048-46-8 24,837
J65969 ALF-J65969-36 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, 98%, Low Fatty Acid, pH 7.0 500g 9048-46-8 45,880
J65969 ALF-J65969-A1 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, 98%, Low Fatty Acid, pH 7.0 1kg 9048-46-8 87,099
J65973 ALF-J65973-18 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, 98%, Immunoassay Grade, protease and 

enzyme-free, pH 5.2
50g 9048-46-8 9,705

J65973 ALF-J65973-22 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, 98%, Immunoassay Grade, protease and 
enzyme-free, pH 5.2

100g 9048-46-8 18,086

J65973 ALF-J65973-30 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, 98%, Immunoassay Grade, protease and 
enzyme-free, pH 5.2

250g 9048-46-8 38,054

J65973 ALF-J65973-36 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, 98%, Immunoassay Grade, protease and 
enzyme-free, pH 5.2

500g 9048-46-8 58,255

J65973 ALF-J65973-A1 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, 98%, Immunoassay Grade, protease and 
enzyme-free, pH 5.2

1kg 9048-46-8 1,06,051

J66650 ALF-J66650-AD Dimethyl sulfoxide, Bioreagent 50ml 67-68-5 2,979
J66650 ALF-J66650-AE Dimethyl sulfoxide, Bioreagent 100ml 67-68-5 5,008
J66650 ALF-J66650-AK Dimethyl sulfoxide, Bioreagent 250ml 67-68-5 10,102
J66674 ALF-J66674-06 Albumin, human, 99%, fatty acid free, globulin free 5g 70024-90-7 40,304
J66780 ALF-J66780-03 Albumin, human, 96% 1g 70024-90-7 4,279
J66780 ALF-J66780-06 Albumin, human, 96% 5g 70024-90-7 12,562
J66780 ALF-J66780-ME Albumin, human, 96% 500mg 70024-90-7 2,646
J67366 ALF-J67366-EXE Vascular Endothelial Growth Factor-165, mouse 10microg 16,072
J67366 ALF-J67366-AME Vascular Endothelial Growth Factor-165, mouse 2micrograms 8,704
J67406 ALF-J67406-YAM Interleukin 4, human 5micrograms 8,802
J67501 ALF-J67501-AE TRIS-HCl, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.4, low endotoxin 100ml 4,389
J67501 ALF-J67501-AK TRIS-HCl, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.4, low endotoxin 250ml 7,306
J67505 ALF-J67505-AE HEPES-buffered saline (2X, pH 7.4), low endotoxin 100ml 3,659
J67505 ALF-J67505-AK HEPES-buffered saline (2X, pH 7.4), low endotoxin 250ml 6,095
J67524 ALF-J67524-AP Ringer's Solution, standard, unbuffered 500ml 4,526
J67524 ALF-J67524-K2 Ringer's Solution, standard, unbuffered 1L 6,986
J67572 ALF-J67572-AP Ringer's Solution, lactate-buffered 500ml 4,611
J67572 ALF-J67572-K2 Ringer's Solution, lactate-buffered 1L 7,120
J67760 ALF-J67760-AP Ringer's Solution, sodium free,  lactate-buffered 500ml 4,611
J67760 ALF-J67760-K2 Ringer's Solution, sodium free,  lactate-buffered 1L 6,910
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J67795 ALF-J67795-AP Krebs-Ringer Solution, HEPES-buffered 500ml 4,908
J67795 ALF-J67795-K2 Krebs-Ringer Solution, HEPES-buffered 1L 7,355
J67802 ALF-J67802-AP Phosphate-buffered saline (DPBS, 1X), Dulbecco's formula, without 

calcium, without magnesium
500ml 1,175

J67802 ALF-J67802-K2 Phosphate-buffered saline (DPBS, 1X), Dulbecco's formula, without 
calcium, without magnesium

1L 1,532

Cellular & Molecular Biology

J60019 ALF-J60019-MB TRAM 34 25mg 289905-88-0 21,251
J60024 ALF-J60024-AK Citrate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 4.5 250ml 6132-04-3 4,526
J60024 ALF-J60024-AP Citrate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 4.5 500ml 6132-04-3 7,096
J60026 ALF-J60026-03 Peroxidase, horseradish 1g 9003-99-0 41,787
J60026 ALF-J60026-MC Peroxidase, horseradish 100mg 9003-99-0 6,281
J60027 ALF-J60027-EXR Deoxyribonuclease I, bovine pancreas, Molecular Biology Grade 100units 9003-98-9 4,624
J60027 ALF-J60027-EXU Deoxyribonuclease I, bovine pancreas, Molecular Biology Grade 500units 9003-98-9 11,548
J60028 ALF-J60028-EQE TB Solution-II 125ml 6,491
J60028 ALF-J60028-AK TB Solution-II 250ml 10,324
J60031 ALF-J60031-AE MES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.0 100ml 145224-94-8 3,623
J60031 ALF-J60031-AK MES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.0 250ml 145224-94-8 5,414
J60042 ALF-J60042-MC Psoralen, 97% 100mg 66-97-7 19,608
J60042 ALF-J60042-ME Psoralen, 97% 500mg 66-97-7 78,566
J60043 ALF-J60043-03 L-Phenylalanyl-L-phenylalanine 1g 2577-40-4 12,339
J60043 ALF-J60043-06 L-Phenylalanyl-L-phenylalanine 5g 2577-40-4 48,834
J60044 ALF-J60044-4I Glutamic oxalacetic transaminase, porcine heart 1 kilounit 9000-97-9 1,150
J60044 ALF-J60044-JPL Glutamic oxalacetic transaminase, porcine heart 10 kilounit 9000-97-9 10,459
J60054 ALF-J60054-AE ADA, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 6.0 100ml 7415-22-7 4,526
J60054 ALF-J60054-AK ADA, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 6.0 250ml 7415-22-7 7,096
J60058 ALF-J60058-AE BES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.0 100ml 66992-27-6 3,796
J60058 ALF-J60058-AK BES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.0 250ml 66992-27-6 5,960
J60060 ALF-J60060-LB0 Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (1-14) 5mg 25696-21-3 23,674
J60060 ALF-J60060-8PL Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (1-14) 2mg 25696-21-3 15,751
J60060 ALF-J60060-MCR Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (1-14) 1mg 25696-21-3 9,482
J60061 ALF-J60061-AE BES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.0 100ml 66992-27-6 4,215
J60061 ALF-J60061-AK BES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.0 250ml 66992-27-6 6,614
J60062 ALF-J60062-MB Inactivation Gate Peptide 25mg 156162-44-6 1,05,111
J60063 ALF-J60063-03 L-Phenylalanyl-L-proline 1g 7669-65-0 16,172
J60063 ALF-J60063-06 L-Phenylalanyl-L-proline 5g 7669-65-0 63,483
J60064 ALF-J60064-AE HEPES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.0 100ml 7365-45-9 3,623
J60064 ALF-J60064-AK HEPES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.0 250ml 7365-45-9 5,414
J60066 ALF-J60066-AK Sodium bicarbonate, 1M buffer soln., pH 9.0 250ml 144-55-8 3,882
J60066 ALF-J60066-AP Sodium bicarbonate, 1M buffer soln., pH 9.0 500ml 144-55-8 5,811
J60068 ALF-J60068-AK Sodium borate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.0 250ml 1330-43-4 3,882
J60068 ALF-J60068-AP Sodium borate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.0 500ml 1330-43-4 5,811
J60085 ALF-J60085-AE POPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.0 100ml 108321-07-9 3,796
J60085 ALF-J60085-AK POPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.0 250ml 108321-07-9 5,960
J60087 ALF-J60087-AK LiSorb 250ml 2,707
J60087 ALF-J60087-AP LiSorb 500ml 4,328
J60092 ALF-J60092-AK Bicarbonate, 1M buffer soln., pH 8.5 250ml 144-55-8 4,575
J60092 ALF-J60092-AP Bicarbonate, 1M buffer soln., pH 8.5 500ml 144-55-8 5,884
J60093 ALF-J60093-MB Elastase Substrate V 25mg 72252-90-5 18,718
J60097 ALF-J60097-AK MOPS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 9.0 250ml 1132-61-2 5,960
J60097 ALF-J60097-AP MOPS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 9.0 500ml 1132-61-2 9,235
J60102 ALF-J60102-K2 TRIS-buffered saline (TBS, 10X, low salt) pH 8.0 1L 77-86-1 2,609
J60102 ALF-J60102-K3 TRIS-buffered saline (TBS, 10X, low salt) pH 8.0 2L 77-86-1 4,575
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J60102 ALF-J60102-K7 TRIS-buffered saline (TBS, 10X, low salt) pH 8.0 4L 77-86-1 8,481
J60104 ALF-J60104-AK Acetate, 1M buffer soln., pH 4.0 250ml 127-09-3 4,526
J60104 ALF-J60104-AP Acetate, 1M buffer soln., pH 4.0 500ml 127-09-3 7,096
J60107 ALF-J60107-AE Tricine, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.5 100ml 5704-04-1 3,796
J60107 ALF-J60107-AK Tricine, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.5 250ml 5704-04-1 5,960
J60116 ALF-J60116-AK Bicarbonate, 1M buffer soln., pH 9.0 250ml 144-55-8 3,263
J60116 ALF-J60116-AP Bicarbonate, 1M buffer soln., pH 9.0 500ml 144-55-8 4,871
J60117 ALF-J60117-4I Glucose-6-phosphate dehydrogenase, Leuconostoc mesenteroides 1 kilounit 9001-40-5 11,548
J60117 ALF-J60117-JPL Glucose-6-phosphate dehydrogenase, Leuconostoc mesenteroides 10 kilounit 9001-40-5 88,903
J60120 ALF-J60120-03 N^a-(p-Toluenesulfonyl)-L-lysine chloromethyl ketone hydrochloride 1g 4272-74-6 52,148
J60120 ALF-J60120-ME N^a-(p-Toluenesulfonyl)-L-lysine chloromethyl ketone hydrochloride 500mg 4272-74-6 28,893
J60125 ALF-J60125-AK Citrate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 5.0 250ml 6132-04-3 4,215
J60125 ALF-J60125-AP Citrate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 5.0 500ml 6132-04-3 6,614
J60127 ALF-J60127-AE BIS-TRIS, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 6.5 100ml 4,550
J60127 ALF-J60127-AK BIS-TRIS, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 6.5 250ml 7,270
J60132 ALF-J60132-AK Denaturing lysis buffer 250ml 2,707
J60132 ALF-J60132-AP Denaturing lysis buffer 500ml 4,328
J60136 ALF-J60136-14 Ficin, fig tree latex 25g 9001-33-6 16,914
J60143 ALF-J60143-EQE NP-40 lysis buffer with glycerol (2X) 125ml 3,275
J60143 ALF-J60143-AK NP-40 lysis buffer with glycerol (2X) 250ml 5,402
J60146 ALF-J60146-MA Erythrina Christagalli Agglutinin (ECA) 10mg 25,789
J60154 ALF-J60154-AK Glycine, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 3.5 250ml 56-40-6 3,882
J60154 ALF-J60154-AP Glycine, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 3.5 500ml 56-40-6 5,811
J60158 ALF-J60158-AK Sodium phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.6 250ml 4,810
J60158 ALF-J60158-AP Sodium phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.6 500ml 7,825
J60165 ALF-J60165-AP Wash buffer, 0.5% Tween 20, pH 8.0 500ml 3,992
J60173 ALF-J60173-03 N-Decanoyl-N-methyl-D-glucamine 1g 85261-20-7 6,244
J60173 ALF-J60173-06 N-Decanoyl-N-methyl-D-glucamine 5g 85261-20-7 23,366
J60174 ALF-J60174-03 Docetaxel, 99% 1g 114977-28-5 60,605
J60174 ALF-J60174-MC Docetaxel, 99% 100mg 114977-28-5 11,387
J60174 ALF-J60174-ME Docetaxel, 99% 500mg 114977-28-5 33,232
J60177 ALF-J60177-MCR Litorin 1mg 55749-97-8 5,316
J60184 ALF-J60184-AP MOPS-EDTA-sodium acetate buffer (MESA) 500ml 7,208
J60184 ALF-J60184-K2 MOPS-EDTA-sodium acetate buffer (MESA) 1L 13,154
J60186 ALF-J60186-AB TBE urea sample buffer (2X) 10ml 3,623
J60186 ALF-J60186-AC TBE urea sample buffer (2X) 25ml 6,009
J60196 ALF-J60196-AK Plasmid DNA isolation solution III 250ml 2,521
J60196 ALF-J60196-AP Plasmid DNA isolation solution III 500ml 4,438
J60197 ALF-J60197-AK Phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.6 250ml 7558-80-7 4,328
J60197 ALF-J60197-AP Phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.6 500ml 7558-80-7 5,960
J60202 ALF-J60202-K2 TRIS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 7.4 1L 77-86-1 3,882
J60233 ALF-J60233-K2 TPE (10X), TRIS + phosphate + EDTA 1L 2,274
J60233 ALF-J60233-K3 TPE (10X), TRIS + phosphate + EDTA 2L 3,992
J60233 ALF-J60233-K7 TPE (10X), TRIS + phosphate + EDTA 4L 7,578
J60236 ALF-J60236-LB0 Aphidicolin 5mg 38966-21-1 38,524
J60236 ALF-J60236-MCR Aphidicolin 1mg 38966-21-1 9,049
J60244 ALF-J60244-EQE MES lysis buffer with NP-40 (2X) 125ml 4,328
J60244 ALF-J60244-AK MES lysis buffer with NP-40 (2X) 250ml 7,578
J60262 ALF-J60262-EQE FSB buffer 125ml 6,491
J60262 ALF-J60262-AK FSB buffer 250ml 10,324
J60265 ALF-J60265-K2 STE buffer soln. 1L 2,521
J60265 ALF-J60265-K3 STE buffer soln. 2L 4,438
J60269 ALF-J60269-AE Kinase buffer II (5X) 100ml 3,623
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J60269 ALF-J60269-AK Kinase buffer II (5X) 250ml 5,414
J60271 ALF-J60271-MC Thalidomide 100mg 50-35-1 5,353
J60276 ALF-J60276-AE AMPD, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.5 100ml 115-69-5 3,796
J60276 ALF-J60276-AK AMPD, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.5 250ml 115-69-5 5,960
J60282 ALF-J60282-AE Glycylglycine, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.5 100ml 556-50-3 4,215
J60282 ALF-J60282-AK Glycylglycine, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.5 250ml 556-50-3 6,614
J60300 ALF-J60300-AK PIPES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 6.8 250ml 5625-37-6 7,740
J60300 ALF-J60300-AP PIPES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 6.8 500ml 5625-37-6 12,992
J60301 ALF-J60301-EXD Magainin I 0.5mg 108433-99-4 13,749
J60311 ALF-J60311-06 Naftopidil, 98+% 5g 57149-07-2 14,167
J60322 ALF-J60322-AE TAPS, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.0 100ml 91000-53-2 4,215
J60322 ALF-J60322-AK TAPS, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.0 250ml 91000-53-2 6,614
J60325 ALF-J60325-AP Phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 6.8 500ml 7558-80-7 3,623
J60325 ALF-J60325-K2 Phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 6.8 1L 7558-80-7 5,414
J60326 ALF-J60326-AK Potassium phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.2 250ml 7778-77-0 4,215
J60326 ALF-J60326-AP Potassium phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.2 500ml 7778-77-0 6,614
J60328 ALF-J60328-AE MOPS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.0 100ml 1132-61-2 3,623
J60328 ALF-J60328-AK MOPS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.0 250ml 1132-61-2 5,414
J60340 ALF-J60340-AK Acetate, 1M buffer soln., pH, 3.5 250ml 127-09-3 4,215
J60340 ALF-J60340-AP Acetate, 1M buffer soln., pH, 3.5 500ml 127-09-3 6,614
J60342 ALF-J60342-03 Clofibrate, 95+% 1g 637-07-0 2,864
J60342 ALF-J60342-06 Clofibrate, 95+% 5g 637-07-0 1,755
J60342 ALF-J60342-14 Clofibrate, 95+% 25g 637-07-0 6,763
J60342 ALF-J60342-22 Clofibrate, 95+% 100g 637-07-0 20,894
J60344 ALF-J60344-EQE Sodium cacodylate, 0.1M buffer soln., pH 7.0 125ml 6131-99-3 3,882
J60344 ALF-J60344-AK Sodium cacodylate, 0.1M buffer soln., pH 7.0 250ml 6131-99-3 7,096
J60353 ALF-J60353-LB0 Kassinin, 96% 5mg 63968-82-1 18,607
J60353 ALF-J60353-8PL Kassinin, 96% 2mg 63968-82-1 10,545
J60353 ALF-J60353-MCR Kassinin, 96% 1mg 63968-82-1 6,207
J60357 ALF-J60357-AC TBE sample buffer (6X) 25ml 3,263
J60357 ALF-J60357-AD TBE sample buffer (6X) 50ml 5,402
J60364 ALF-J60364-06 Chenodeoxycholic acid 5g 474-25-9 5,106
J60364 ALF-J60364-14 Chenodeoxycholic acid 25g 474-25-9 15,467
J60366 ALF-J60366-AE ACES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.5 100ml 7365-82-4 3,796
J60366 ALF-J60366-AK ACES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.5 250ml 7365-82-4 5,960
J60367 ALF-J60367-AD Sodium cacodylate, 0.1M buffer soln., pH 6.5 50ml 6131-99-3 3,919
J60367 ALF-J60367-AE Sodium cacodylate, 0.1M buffer soln., pH 6.5 100ml 6131-99-3 7,727
J60367 ALF-J60367-AK Sodium cacodylate, 0.1M buffer soln., pH 6.5 250ml 6131-99-3 9,086
J60368 ALF-J60368-AD Ammonium sulfate, 0.5M aq. soln. 50ml 7783-20-2 2,411
J60368 ALF-J60368-AE Ammonium sulfate, 0.5M aq. soln. 100ml 7783-20-2 3,623
J60370 ALF-J60370-AP Denaturing solution 500ml 2,274
J60370 ALF-J60370-K2 Denaturing solution 1L 3,992
J60373 ALF-J60373-MA Kaempferol, 98+% 10mg 520-18-3 7,727
J60373 ALF-J60373-MF Kaempferol, 98+% 50mg 520-18-3 8,667
J60380 ALF-J60380-AP Phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.4 500ml 7558-80-7 3,882
J60380 ALF-J60380-K2 Phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.4 1L 7558-80-7 5,811
J60381 ALF-J60381-K2 TRIS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 6.5 1L 77-86-1 3,623
J60388 ALF-J60388-LB0 Olomoucine, 98% 5mg 101622-51-9 11,201
J60388 ALF-J60388-MB Olomoucine, 98% 25mg 101622-51-9 45,236
J60402 ALF-J60402-09 Trypsin, porcine pancreas 10g 9002-07-7 5,081
J60402 ALF-J60402-18 Trypsin, porcine pancreas 50g 9002-07-7 17,915
J60408 ALF-J60408-AK Sodium bicarbonate, 1M buffer soln., pH 8.5 250ml 144-55-8 3,882
J60408 ALF-J60408-AP Sodium bicarbonate, 1M buffer soln., pH 8.5 500ml 144-55-8 5,811
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J60408 ALF-J60408-K2 Sodium bicarbonate, 1M buffer soln., pH 8.5 1L 144-55-8 6,256
J60414 ALF-J60414-MCR 5,8,11,-Eicosatriynoic acid 1mg 13488-22-7 12,784
J60415 ALF-J60415-AK Sodium hydroxide and ^b-mercaptoethanol buffer 250ml 2,274
J60415 ALF-J60415-AP Sodium hydroxide and ^b-mercaptoethanol buffer 500ml 3,992
J60423 ALF-J60423-EQE RIPA buffer with Triton|r X-100 + 10% glycerol (2X) 125ml 4,328
J60423 ALF-J60423-AK RIPA buffer with Triton|r X-100 + 10% glycerol (2X) 250ml 7,578
J60424 ALF-J60424-03 Bambuterol hydrochloride, 98+% 1g 81732-46-9 23,885
J60424 ALF-J60424-ME Bambuterol hydrochloride, 98+% 500mg 81732-46-9 16,703
J60428 ALF-J60428-AK Wash buffer, 1.0% Triton|r X-100, pH 8.0 250ml 2,274
J60428 ALF-J60428-AP Wash buffer, 1.0% Triton|r X-100, pH 8.0 500ml 3,992
J60433 ALF-J60433-03 Carboplatin 1g 41575-94-4 32,909
J60433 ALF-J60433-06 Carboplatin 5g 41575-94-4 1,01,266
J60440 ALF-J60440-AK HEPES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 9.0 250ml 7365-45-9 6,614
J60440 ALF-J60440-AP HEPES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 9.0 500ml 7365-45-9 10,261
J60443 ALF-J60443-MCR Heparin Binding Peptide 1mg 125720-21-0 5,216
J60447 ALF-J60447-LB0 Mast Cell Degranulating Peptide HR-2 5mg 80388-04-1 17,222
J60447 ALF-J60447-MCR Mast Cell Degranulating Peptide HR-2 1mg 80388-04-1 4,328
J60448 ALF-J60448-AP TRIS-buffered saline (TBS, 10X), with 0.5% Tween 20 500ml 3,226
J60448 ALF-J60448-K2 TRIS-buffered saline (TBS, 10X), with 0.5% Tween 20 1L 4,773
J60448 ALF-J60448-K3 TRIS-buffered saline (TBS, 10X), with 0.5% Tween 20 2L 9,037
J60452 ALF-J60452-K2 TRIS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 8.8 1L 77-86-1 3,623
J60456 ALF-J60456-03 Amiodarone hydrochloride 1g 19774-82-4 1,743
J60456 ALF-J60456-06 Amiodarone hydrochloride 5g 19774-82-4 2,609
J60456 ALF-J60456-14 Amiodarone hydrochloride 25g 19774-82-4 10,435
J60463 ALF-J60463-AE HEPES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.5 100ml 7365-45-9 3,882
J60463 ALF-J60463-AK HEPES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.5 250ml 7365-45-9 5,811
J60464 ALF-J60464-AE MOPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.5 100ml 79803-73-9 3,796
J60464 ALF-J60464-AK MOPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.5 250ml 79803-73-9 5,960
J60465 ALF-J60465-AP Phosphate-buffered saline (PBS, 10X), no potassium 500ml 3,882
J60465 ALF-J60465-K2 Phosphate-buffered saline (PBS, 10X), no potassium 1L 5,811
J60467 ALF-J60467-AP Phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 4.4 500ml 7558-80-7 3,623
J60467 ALF-J60467-K2 Phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 4.4 1L 7558-80-7 5,414
J60480 ALF-J60480-AP Phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.0 500ml 7558-80-7 3,623
J60480 ALF-J60480-K2 Phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.0 1L 7558-80-7 5,414
J60482 ALF-J60482-LB0 Tyrphostin A46, 99% 5mg 122520-85-8 4,166
J60482 ALF-J60482-MA Tyrphostin A46, 99% 10mg 122520-85-8 7,938
J60482 ALF-J60482-MB Tyrphostin A46, 99% 25mg 122520-85-8 18,705
J60485 ALF-J60485-LB0 Liver Cell Growth Factor 5mg 6,070
J60488 ALF-J60488-EQE RIPA buffer with Triton|r X-100 (2X) 125ml 4,215
J60488 ALF-J60488-AK RIPA buffer with Triton|r X-100 (2X) 250ml 7,208
J60490 ALF-J60490-AK MOPS-buffered saline (5X), pH 7.2 250ml 1132-61-2 4,328
J60490 ALF-J60490-AP MOPS-buffered saline (5X), pH 7.2 500ml 1132-61-2 6,491
J60494 ALF-J60494-AE BICINE, 0.5M buffer soln.,  pH 7.5 100ml 150-25-4 4,215
J60494 ALF-J60494-AK BICINE, 0.5M buffer soln.,  pH 7.5 250ml 150-25-4 6,614
J60497 ALF-J60497-K2 TRIS-buffered saline (TBS, 20X), with 2% Tween 20 1L 7,096
J60497 ALF-J60497-K3 TRIS-buffered saline (TBS, 20X), with 2% Tween 20 2L 12,992
J60502 ALF-J60502-FPL PCO-400 20mg 121055-10-5 8,295
J60502 ALF-J60502-MC PCO-400 100mg 121055-10-5 33,294
J60507 ALF-J60507-LB0 HDBA, 98+% 5mg 125697-93-0 14,897
J60507 ALF-J60507-MCR HDBA, 98+% 1mg 125697-93-0 3,733
J60507 ALF-J60507-MA HDBA, 98+% 10mg 125697-93-0 26,854
J60509 ALF-J60509-LB0 N-Methyldeoxynojirimycin 5mg 69567-10-8 13,749
J60509 ALF-J60509-MA N-Methyldeoxynojirimycin 10mg 69567-10-8 21,660

Index



53

Alfa Aesar Biochemicals

Cat. No. Part No. Product Name Pack Size CAS No. Price in `

J60511 ALF-J60511-AE EPPS, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.5 100ml 16052-06-5 3,796
J60511 ALF-J60511-AK EPPS, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.5 250ml 16052-06-5 5,960
J60543 ALF-J60543-MB Hamburger Pentapeptide 25mg 62087-72-3 33,083
J60553 ALF-J60553-EXG Urokinase, human urine 100microg 9039-53-6 5,263
J60553 ALF-J60553-LB0 Urokinase, human urine 5mg 9039-53-6 96,185
J60553 ALF-J60553-MCR Urokinase, human urine 1mg 9039-53-6 21,611
J60555 ALF-J60555-AP NZCYM medium 500ml 6,009
J60555 ALF-J60555-K2 NZCYM medium 1L 9,049
J60563 ALF-J60563-AP STET 500ml 2,521
J60563 ALF-J60563-K2 STET 1L 4,438
J60565 ALF-J60565-AP Sodium phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 9.0 500ml 4,215
J60565 ALF-J60565-K2 Sodium phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 9.0 1L 6,009
J60568 ALF-J60568-EQE PIPES lysis buffer with NP-40 (2X) 125ml 4,328
J60568 ALF-J60568-AK PIPES lysis buffer with NP-40 (2X) 250ml 7,578
J60569 ALF-J60569-AK CAPS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 10.0 250ml 1135-40-6 4,215
J60569 ALF-J60569-AP CAPS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 10.0 500ml 1135-40-6 6,614
J60575 ALF-J60575-06 Doxofylline 5g 69975-86-6 8,173
J60577 ALF-J60577-LB0 Cloprostenol sodium salt 5mg 55028-72-3 21,721
J60577 ALF-J60577-MCR Cloprostenol sodium salt 1mg 55028-72-3 5,032
J60577 ALF-J60577-MA Cloprostenol sodium salt 10mg 55028-72-3 40,279
J60580 ALF-J60580-AD CHAPS lysis buffer 50ml 4,810
J60580 ALF-J60580-AE CHAPS lysis buffer 100ml 8,420
J60582 ALF-J60582-AK Maleate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 5.0 250ml 3105-55-3 3,796
J60582 ALF-J60582-AP Maleate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 5.0 500ml 3105-55-3 5,960
J60584 ALF-J60584-AK Potassium phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.0 250ml 7778-77-0 4,215
J60584 ALF-J60584-AP Potassium phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.0 500ml 7778-77-0 6,614
J60596 ALF-J60596-LB0 Eledoisin 5mg 69-25-0 18,284
J60596 ALF-J60596-8PL Eledoisin 2mg 69-25-0 9,977
J60596 ALF-J60596-MCR Eledoisin 1mg 69-25-0 5,588
J60609 ALF-J60609-03 Fluoresceinamine, isomer II, 95% 1g 51649-83-3 24,330
J60611 ALF-J60611-AK PIPES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 6.0 250ml 5625-37-6 6,491
J60611 ALF-J60611-AP PIPES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 6.0 500ml 5625-37-6 10,880
J60618 ALF-J60618-AK PIPES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 8.0 250ml 5625-37-6 7,208
J60618 ALF-J60618-AP PIPES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 8.0 500ml 5625-37-6 12,092
J60622 ALF-J60622-K2 TNT buffer soln. 1L 2,274
J60622 ALF-J60622-K3 TNT buffer soln. 2L 3,992
J60623 ALF-J60623-AE POPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.5 100ml 108321-07-9 3,796
J60623 ALF-J60623-AK POPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.5 250ml 108321-07-9 5,960
J60624 ALF-J60624-AE BES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.5 100ml 66992-27-6 3,796
J60624 ALF-J60624-AK BES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.5 250ml 66992-27-6 5,960
J60629 ALF-J60629-EQE RIPA buffer-2 (2X) 125ml 4,215
J60629 ALF-J60629-AK RIPA buffer-2 (2X) 250ml 7,208
J60636 ALF-J60636-K2 TRIS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 7.5 1L 77-86-1 3,623
J60645 ALF-J60645-AK RIPA buffer with EDTA + EGTA 250ml 4,810
J60645 ALF-J60645-AP RIPA buffer with EDTA + EGTA 500ml 8,420
J60651 ALF-J60651-AK Sodium phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.0 250ml 4,810
J60651 ALF-J60651-AP Sodium phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.0 500ml 7,825
J60655 ALF-J60655-LB0 Buccalin 5mg 116844-51-0 19,868
J60655 ALF-J60655-MCR Buccalin 1mg 116844-51-0 4,328
J60659 ALF-J60659-AK PIPES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 6.5 250ml 5625-37-6 7,208
J60659 ALF-J60659-AP PIPES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 6.5 500ml 5625-37-6 12,092
J60664 ALF-J60664-AP Potassium phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.2 500ml 7778-77-0 4,215
J60664 ALF-J60664-K2 Potassium phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.2 1L 7778-77-0 6,614
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J60669 ALF-J60669-AP Phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.0 500ml 7558-80-7 3,623
J60669 ALF-J60669-K2 Phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.0 1L 7558-80-7 5,414
J60677 ALF-J60677-MC [Des-Tyr^1]-Leu-Enkephalin 100mg 60254-83-3 28,966
J60677 ALF-J60677-ME [Des-Tyr^1]-Leu-Enkephalin 500mg 60254-83-3 1,17,005
J60684 ALF-J60684-MA GBR 12909 dihydrochloride 10mg 67469-78-7 10,792
J60684 ALF-J60684-MF GBR 12909 dihydrochloride 50mg 67469-78-7 46,509
J60690 ALF-J60690-AK MNE buffer, pH 6.5 250ml 2,274
J60690 ALF-J60690-AP MNE buffer, pH 6.5 500ml 3,992
J60701 ALF-J60701-03 Lysozyme, chicken egg white 1g 12650-88-3 1,694
J60701 ALF-J60701-06 Lysozyme, chicken egg white 5g 12650-88-3 4,648
J60701 ALF-J60701-14 Lysozyme, chicken egg white 25g 12650-88-3 18,669
J60707 ALF-J60707-AP TRIS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 9.0, 0.2 micron filtered 500ml 77-86-1 4,810
J60711 ALF-J60711-CPL Neuraminidase, Clostridium perfringens, 50% w/w sucrose 5units 9001-67-6 14,588
J60711 ALF-J60711-LR Neuraminidase, Clostridium perfringens, 50% w/w sucrose 10units 9001-67-6 28,533
J60712 ALF-J60712-AK HEPES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 7.5 250ml 7365-45-9 8,481
J60712 ALF-J60712-AP HEPES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 7.5 500ml 7365-45-9 11,127
J60717 ALF-J60717-AE Glycylglycine, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.5 100ml 556-50-3 3,796
J60717 ALF-J60717-AK Glycylglycine, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.5 250ml 556-50-3 5,960
J60720 ALF-J60720-AK Sucrose, 80%, in MNE buffer, MES + NaCl + EDTA 250ml 3,992
J60720 ALF-J60720-AP Sucrose, 80%, in MNE buffer, MES + NaCl + EDTA 500ml 7,047
J60738 ALF-J60738-AK TE buffer, (20X), pH 7.4, autoclaved 250ml 2,707
J60738 ALF-J60738-AP TE buffer, (20X), pH 7.4, autoclaved 500ml 4,773
J60743 ALF-J60743-MD Irinotecan hydrochloride 250mg 100286-90-6 37,274
J60743 ALF-J60743-MF Irinotecan hydrochloride 50mg 100286-90-6 11,201
J60745 ALF-J60745-AK Tricine-buffered saline (5X), pH 8.0 250ml 5704-04-1 4,328
J60745 ALF-J60745-AP Tricine-buffered saline (5X), pH 8.0 500ml 5704-04-1 6,491
J60749 ALF-J60749-QA Antibody & Antigen purification buffers 1kit 5,402
J60750 ALF-J60750-03 Enalapril 1g 75847-73-3 7,120
J60750 ALF-J60750-06 Enalapril 5g 75847-73-3 28,496
J60753 ALF-J60753-AK HEPES-buffered saline, pH 7.0 (5X) 250ml 7365-45-9 3,882
J60753 ALF-J60753-AP HEPES-buffered saline, pH 7.0 (5X) 500ml 7365-45-9 6,455
J60754 ALF-J60754-AK Citrate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 5.5 250ml 6132-04-3 4,526
J60754 ALF-J60754-AP Citrate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 5.5 500ml 6132-04-3 7,096
J60755 ALF-J60755-AE ACES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.0 100ml 7365-82-4 3,796
J60755 ALF-J60755-AK ACES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.0 250ml 7365-82-4 5,960
J60760 ALF-J60760-AE HEPPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.5 100ml 68399-78-0 3,796
J60760 ALF-J60760-AK HEPPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.5 250ml 68399-78-0 5,960
J60763 ALF-J60763-AK MES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 6.0 250ml 145224-94-8 6,614
J60763 ALF-J60763-AP MES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 6.0 500ml 145224-94-8 10,261
J60764 ALF-J60764-K2 TRIS-buffered saline (TBS, 10X) pH 7.4 1L 2,609
J60764 ALF-J60764-K3 TRIS-buffered saline (TBS, 10X) pH 7.4 2L 4,575
J60764 ALF-J60764-K7 TRIS-buffered saline (TBS, 10X) pH 7.4 4L 8,481
J60766 ALF-J60766-AK NP-40 lysis buffer 250ml 3,226
J60766 ALF-J60766-AP NP-40 lysis buffer 500ml 5,155
J60776 ALF-J60776-AE CAPS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.5 100ml 1135-40-6 4,215
J60776 ALF-J60776-AK CAPS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.5 250ml 1135-40-6 6,614
J60780 ALF-J60780-EQE Phosphate buffered RIPA (2X) 125ml 3,796
J60780 ALF-J60780-AK Phosphate buffered RIPA (2X) 250ml 6,491
J60785 ALF-J60785-AK Phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.4 250ml 7558-80-7 5,155
J60785 ALF-J60785-AP Phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.4 500ml 7558-80-7 7,096
J60801 ALF-J60801-K2 Phosphate-buffered saline (PBS, 10X), pH 7.4, for Western blot 1L 2,707
J60801 ALF-J60801-K3 Phosphate-buffered saline (PBS, 10X), pH 7.4, for Western blot 2L 4,773
J60801 ALF-J60801-K7 Phosphate-buffered saline (PBS, 10X), pH 7.4, for Western blot 4L 9,037
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J60803 ALF-J60803-AK Borate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.5 250ml 1330-43-4 3,882
J60803 ALF-J60803-AP Borate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.5 500ml 1330-43-4 5,811
J60805 ALF-J60805-AP Gelatin blocking buffer, 1% in TBS, with 0.02% sodium azide 500ml 3,796
J60805 ALF-J60805-K2 Gelatin blocking buffer, 1% in TBS, with 0.02% sodium azide 1L 6,491
J60807 ALF-J60807-MA Clobenpropit dihydrobromide, 99+% 10mg 145231-45-4 19,545
J60807 ALF-J60807-MF Clobenpropit dihydrobromide, 99+% 50mg 145231-45-4 76,417
J60808 ALF-J60808-EQE 3,3',5,5'-Tetramethylbenzidine aq. soln. 125ml 54827-17-7 10,386
J60808 ALF-J60808-AP 3,3',5,5'-Tetramethylbenzidine aq. soln. 500ml 54827-17-7 16,554
J60808 ALF-J60808-AU 3,3',5,5'-Tetramethylbenzidine aq. soln. 1000ml 54827-17-7 28,658
J60810 ALF-J60810-AK Stripping buffer-3 (4X) 250ml 2,707
J60810 ALF-J60810-AP Stripping buffer-3 (4X) 500ml 4,871
J60811 ALF-J60811-AK Tricine-buffered saline (5X), pH 7.0 250ml 5704-04-1 4,810
J60811 ALF-J60811-AP Tricine-buffered saline (5X), pH 7.0 500ml 5704-04-1 7,208
J60812 ALF-J60812-AC CHAPS lysis buffer (2X) 25ml 4,810
J60812 ALF-J60812-AD CHAPS lysis buffer (2X) 50ml 8,420
J60814 ALF-J60814-FPL (-)-Epicatechin gallate 20mg 1257-08-5 28,139
J60814 ALF-J60814-MA (-)-Epicatechin gallate 10mg 1257-08-5 14,897
J60819 ALF-J60819-AP Phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 9.5 500ml 7558-80-7 3,263
J60819 ALF-J60819-K2 Phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 9.5 1L 7558-80-7 4,871
J60822 ALF-J60822-AP TRIS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 7.0, 0.2 micron filtered 500ml 77-86-1 4,810
J60825 ALF-J60825-AK Sodium phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.0 250ml 4,810
J60825 ALF-J60825-AP Sodium phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.0 500ml 7,825
J60838 ALF-J60838-AK NP-40 permeating solution in PBS (10X) 250ml 2,707
J60838 ALF-J60838-AP NP-40 permeating solution in PBS (10X) 500ml 4,773
J60839 ALF-J60839-K2 SSC buffer (20X) 1L 2,188
J60839 ALF-J60839-K3 SSC buffer (20X) 2L 3,882
J60839 ALF-J60839-K7 SSC buffer (20X) 4L 7,096
J60845 ALF-J60845-AK Phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.5 250ml 7558-80-7 4,810
J60845 ALF-J60845-AP Phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.5 500ml 7558-80-7 6,614
J60851 ALF-J60851-AP Potassium phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.0 500ml 7778-77-0 4,215
J60851 ALF-J60851-K2 Potassium phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.0 1L 7778-77-0 6,614
J60869 ALF-J60869-AE POPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.5 100ml 108321-07-9 3,796
J60869 ALF-J60869-AK POPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.5 250ml 108321-07-9 5,960
J60875 ALF-J60875-EXR Uricase, Candida utilis 100units 9002-12-4 11,411
J60877 ALF-J60877-K2 TRIS-buffered saline (TBS, 20X) pH 7.4 1L 77-86-1 3,919
J60877 ALF-J60877-K3 TRIS-buffered saline (TBS, 20X) pH 7.4 2L 77-86-1 7,172
J60879 ALF-J60879-03 Nicorandil, 98+% 1g 65141-46-0 19,447
J60879 ALF-J60879-MD Nicorandil, 98+% 250mg 65141-46-0 6,442
J60891 ALF-J60891-AE PIPES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 5.5 100ml 5625-37-6 4,215
J60891 ALF-J60891-AK PIPES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 5.5 250ml 5625-37-6 6,614
J60893 ALF-J60893-K2 Phosphate-buffered saline (PBS, 5X), with EDTA 1L 3,623
J60893 ALF-J60893-K3 Phosphate-buffered saline (PBS, 5X), with EDTA 2L 5,414
J60899 ALF-J60899-EQE Sodium acetate, 3M aq. soln., pH 7.0, autoclaved 125ml 127-09-3 3,226
J60899 ALF-J60899-AK Sodium acetate, 3M aq. soln., pH 7.0, autoclaved 250ml 127-09-3 5,811
J60902 ALF-J60902-AK NP-40 lysis buffer, low salt 250ml 3,003
J60902 ALF-J60902-AP NP-40 lysis buffer, low salt 500ml 4,810
J60907 ALF-J60907-MA Vincristine sulfate, 98+% 10mg 2068-78-2 11,732
J60907 ALF-J60907-MB Vincristine sulfate, 98+% 25mg 2068-78-2 29,030
J60916 ALF-J60916-AE AMPD, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 9.5 100ml 115-69-5 4,215
J60916 ALF-J60916-AK AMPD, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 9.5 250ml 115-69-5 6,614
J60917 ALF-J60917-EXO ^a-2-Macroglobulin, human plasma 0.2mg 5,613
J60917 ALF-J60917-MCR ^a-2-Macroglobulin, human plasma 1mg 25,011
J60922 ALF-J60922-AE MOPS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.0 100ml 1132-61-2 3,263
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J60922 ALF-J60922-AK MOPS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.0 250ml 1132-61-2 4,871
J60926 ALF-J60926-LB0 Calcium-Like Peptide 5mg 145224-99-3 19,126
J60926 ALF-J60926-MCR Calcium-Like Peptide 1mg 145224-99-3 4,846
J60930 ALF-J60930-AK MES, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 6.0 250ml 145224-94-8 4,227
J60930 ALF-J60930-AP MES, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 6.0 500ml 145224-94-8 6,318
J60947 ALF-J60947-AK PIPES-buffered saline (5X), pH 6.8 250ml 5625-37-6 4,328
J60947 ALF-J60947-AP PIPES-buffered saline (5X), pH 6.8 500ml 5625-37-6 6,491
J60950 ALF-J60950-MB SB 202190, 99+% 25mg 152121-30-7 28,423
J60950 ALF-J60950-MC SB 202190, 99+% 100mg 152121-30-7 85,380
J60950 ALF-J60950-MF SB 202190, 99+% 50mg 152121-30-7 51,083
J60964 ALF-J60964-AK Acetate, 1M buffer soln., pH, 5.0 250ml 127-09-3 4,526
J60964 ALF-J60964-AP Acetate, 1M buffer soln., pH, 5.0 500ml 127-09-3 7,096
J60967 ALF-J60967-LB0 Fibrinolysis Inhibiting Factor 5mg 13,105
J60967 ALF-J60967-MCR Fibrinolysis Inhibiting Factor 1mg 4,166
J60971 ALF-J60971-LB0 Prostratin, 99+% 5mg 60857-08-1 34,493
J60971 ALF-J60971-MCR Prostratin, 99+% 1mg 60857-08-1 8,283
J60973 ALF-J60973-AE CAPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.5 100ml 102601-34-3 3,796
J60973 ALF-J60973-AK CAPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.5 250ml 102601-34-3 5,960
J60976 ALF-J60976-06 Diosgenin 5g 512-04-9 2,893
J60976 ALF-J60976-14 Diosgenin 25g 512-04-9 8,655
J60976 ALF-J60976-22 Diosgenin 100g 512-04-9 24,071
J60979 ALF-J60979-AK Borate-buffered saline (5X) 250ml 1330-43-4 3,424
J60979 ALF-J60979-AP Borate-buffered saline (5X) 500ml 1330-43-4 5,130
J60992 ALF-J60992-AP TRIS-Tricine-SDS running buffer (10X), cathode buffer, pH 8.3 500ml 5,155
J60992 ALF-J60992-K2 TRIS-Tricine-SDS running buffer (10X), cathode buffer, pH 8.3 1L 9,717
J60993 ALF-J60993-AE MOPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 6.0 100ml 79803-73-9 3,796
J60993 ALF-J60993-AK MOPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 6.0 250ml 79803-73-9 5,960
J61006 ALF-J61006-K2 TRIS-glycine-SDS running buffer (10X), pH 8.3 1L 2,585
J61006 ALF-J61006-K3 TRIS-glycine-SDS running buffer (10X), pH 8.3 2L 4,526
J61006 ALF-J61006-K7 TRIS-glycine-SDS running buffer (10X), pH 8.3 4L 8,396
J61009 ALF-J61009-AP TRIS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.2 500ml 77-86-1 4,215
J61009 ALF-J61009-K2 TRIS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.2 1L 77-86-1 6,009
J61010 ALF-J61010-AP Nuclear Fast Red Soln., enhanced stability 500ml 11,783
J61010 ALF-J61010-AU Nuclear Fast Red Soln., enhanced stability 1000ml 22,624
J61011 ALF-J61011-AE ACES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.5 100ml 7365-82-4 3,796
J61011 ALF-J61011-AK ACES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.5 250ml 7365-82-4 5,960
J61017 ALF-J61017-AK HEPES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 6.5 250ml 7365-45-9 7,825
J61017 ALF-J61017-AP HEPES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 6.5 500ml 7365-45-9 10,261
J61023 ALF-J61023-03 Dacarbazine 1g 4342-03-4 19,139
J61023 ALF-J61023-ME Dacarbazine 500mg 4342-03-4 12,092
J61028 ALF-J61028-06 n-Octyl-^b-D-thioglucopyranoside, 98+% 5g 85618-21-9 23,366
J61028 ALF-J61028-09 n-Octyl-^b-D-thioglucopyranoside, 98+% 10g 85618-21-9 43,332
J61028 ALF-J61028-88 n-Octyl-^b-D-thioglucopyranoside, 98+% 2.5g 85618-21-9 17,851
J61029 ALF-J61029-AK Dialysis tubing wash buffer (5X) 250ml 3,263
J61029 ALF-J61029-AP Dialysis tubing wash buffer (5X) 500ml 4,871
J61033 ALF-J61033-AK Acetate, 1M buffer soln., pH, 5.5 250ml 127-09-3 4,215
J61033 ALF-J61033-AP Acetate, 1M buffer soln., pH, 5.5 500ml 127-09-3 6,614
J61036 ALF-J61036-K2 TRIS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 7.6 1L 77-86-1 3,623
J61037 ALF-J61037-LB0 Alkaline Phosphatase, calf intestine, EIA Grade 5mg 9001-78-9 53,903
J61037 ALF-J61037-MCR Alkaline Phosphatase, calf intestine, EIA Grade 1mg 9001-78-9 9,619
J61038 ALF-J61038-AP TRIS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 8.5, 0.2 micron filtered 500ml 77-86-1 5,155
J61042 ALF-J61042-AC Tricine-SDS Sample Buffer (2X), reducing 25ml 3,510
J61042 ALF-J61042-AD Tricine-SDS Sample Buffer (2X), reducing 50ml 5,625
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J61047 ALF-J61047-AE HEPES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.6 100ml 7365-45-9 3,623
J61047 ALF-J61047-AK HEPES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.6 250ml 7365-45-9 5,414
J61049 ALF-J61049-EXD Calcitonin, chicken 0.5mg 15,318
J61052 ALF-J61052-LB0 Extracellular Death Factor trifluoroacetate salt 5mg 960129-66-2 27,583
J61061 ALF-J61061-LB0 Deoxyribonuclease I, bovine pancreas, Purified 5mg 9003-98-9 6,083
J61061 ALF-J61061-FPL Deoxyribonuclease I, bovine pancreas, Purified 20mg 9003-98-9 13,722
J61061 ALF-J61061-MC Deoxyribonuclease I, bovine pancreas, Purified 100mg 9003-98-9 48,712
J61062 ALF-J61062-22 Tris(hydroxymethyl)aminomethane, Molecular Biology Grade, 99.9% 100g 77-86-1 4,019
J61062 ALF-J61062-36 Tris(hydroxymethyl)aminomethane, Molecular Biology Grade, 99.9% 500g 77-86-1 12,797
J61064 ALF-J61064-AK Carbonate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.4 250ml 497-19-8 4,215
J61064 ALF-J61064-AP Carbonate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.4 500ml 497-19-8 6,614
J61065 ALF-J61065-MA (^+)-7-Hydroxy-2-di-n-propylaminotetralin hydrobromide 10mg 74938-11-7 8,655
J61065 ALF-J61065-MF (^+)-7-Hydroxy-2-di-n-propylaminotetralin hydrobromide 50mg 74938-11-7 34,530
J61066 ALF-J61066-K2 TRIS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 8.6 1L 77-86-1 3,623
J61072 ALF-J61072-03 Colchicine, 98% 1g 64-86-8 9,730
J61079 ALF-J61079-MC Dimaprit dihydrochloride 100mg 23256-33-9 15,528
J61083 ALF-J61083-MC Guvacine hydrochloride, 99+% 100mg 498-96-4 22,414
J61086 ALF-J61086-AK Phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.5 250ml 7558-80-7 4,328
J61086 ALF-J61086-AP Phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.5 500ml 7558-80-7 5,960
J61093 ALF-J61093-MB Benazepril hydrochloride, 98% 25mg 86541-74-4 11,720
J61093 ALF-J61093-MC Benazepril hydrochloride, 98% 100mg 86541-74-4 31,933
J61096 ALF-J61096-LB0 Vapreotide 5mg 103222-11-3 53,372
J61096 ALF-J61096-MCR Vapreotide 1mg 103222-11-3 13,315
J61099 ALF-J61099-LB0 4^a-Phorbol 12-myristate 13-acetate, 99% 5mg 63597-44-4 41,924
J61099 ALF-J61099-MCR 4^a-Phorbol 12-myristate 13-acetate, 99% 1mg 63597-44-4 12,449
J61100 ALF-J61100-AK Succinate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 5.5 250ml 150-90-3 3,796
J61100 ALF-J61100-AP Succinate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 5.5 500ml 150-90-3 5,960
J61103 ALF-J61103-EXW Margatoxin, 99+% 5x10micro-

grams
145808-47-5 64,362

J61103 ALF-J61103-EXX Margatoxin, 99+% 5x5micro-
grams

145808-47-5 47,796

J61103 ALF-J61103-EXZ Margatoxin, 99+% 0.1mg 145808-47-5 45,681
J61110 ALF-J61110-AK TE buffer, (20X), pH 7.6, autoclaved 250ml 2,521
J61110 ALF-J61110-AP TE buffer, (20X), pH 7.6, autoclaved 500ml 4,438
J61111 ALF-J61111-EXD Growth Hormone Releasing Factor (GRF) (1-29) amide, human 0.5mg 86168-78-7 10,880
J61111 ALF-J61111-MCR Growth Hormone Releasing Factor (GRF) (1-29) amide, human 1mg 86168-78-7 19,978
J61112 ALF-J61112-LB0 Neurotensin (8-13) 5mg 60482-95-3 9,879
J61119 ALF-J61119-AK BSA blocking buffer, 3% in TBS 250ml 4,722
J61119 ALF-J61119-AP BSA blocking buffer, 3% in TBS 500ml 8,222
J61126 ALF-J61126-AE CAPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 9.0 100ml 102601-34-3 3,796
J61126 ALF-J61126-AK CAPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 9.0 250ml 102601-34-3 5,960
J61129 ALF-J61129-LB0 Angiotensin, (rat or canine) 5mg 6,232
J61141 ALF-J61141-AP TRIS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.5 500ml 77-86-1 4,215
J61141 ALF-J61141-K2 TRIS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.5 1L 77-86-1 6,009
J61144 ALF-J61144-AP TRIS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.8 500ml 77-86-1 4,215
J61144 ALF-J61144-K2 TRIS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.8 1L 77-86-1 6,009
J61151 ALF-J61151-AK Sodium phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.5 250ml 4,810
J61151 ALF-J61151-AP Sodium phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.5 500ml 7,825
J61156 ALF-J61156-AK Maleate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 6.5 250ml 676-46-0 3,796
J61156 ALF-J61156-AP Maleate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 6.5 500ml 676-46-0 5,960
J61170 ALF-J61170-MB Insulin B (22-25) 25mg 34367-73-2 32,442
J61170 ALF-J61170-MC Insulin B (22-25) 100mg 34367-73-2 97,347
J61171 ALF-J61171-LB0 Lys-Bradykinin acetate salt 5mg 342-10-9 6,415
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J61171 ALF-J61171-MB Lys-Bradykinin acetate salt 25mg 342-10-9 25,468
J61173 ALF-J61173-MCR Mastoparan X 1mg 72093-22-2 5,786
J61176 ALF-J61176-AE ADA, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.0 100ml 7415-22-7 4,526
J61176 ALF-J61176-AK ADA, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.0 250ml 7415-22-7 7,096
J61181 ALF-J61181-4I Glucose-6-phosphate dehydrogenase, yeast 1 kilounit 9001-40-5 5,155
J61189 ALF-J61189-14 TAPS sodium salt, 98% 25g 91000-53-2 2,002
J61189 ALF-J61189-22 TAPS sodium salt, 98% 100g 91000-53-2 5,945
J61196 ALF-J61196-AP Phosphate-buffered saline (PBS, 1X), sterile 500ml 1,310
J61213 ALF-J61213-AP TRIS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.0 500ml 77-86-1 3,796
J61213 ALF-J61213-K2 TRIS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.0 1L 77-86-1 5,402
J61214 ALF-J61214-K2 SSPE (20X) 1L 2,521
J61214 ALF-J61214-K3 SSPE (20X) 2L 4,438
J61214 ALF-J61214-K7 SSPE (20X) 4L 8,420
J61218 ALF-J61218-FPL (-)-Epicatechin 20mg 490-46-0 32,415
J61221 ALF-J61221-MC Concanavalin A 100mg 11028-71-0 *POR
J61221 ALF-J61221-MD Concanavalin A 250mg 11028-71-0 *POR
J61224 ALF-J61224-AE PIPES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.5 100ml 5625-37-6 4,215
J61224 ALF-J61224-AK PIPES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.5 250ml 5625-37-6 6,614
J61229 ALF-J61229-AK Carbonate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 10.0 250ml 497-19-8 4,215
J61229 ALF-J61229-AP Carbonate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 10.0 500ml 497-19-8 6,614
J61230 ALF-J61230-MCR ^b-Endorphin, camel 1mg 59887-17-1 19,026
J61231 ALF-J61231-EXD Calcitonin, rat 0.5mg 11118-25-5 12,153
J61236 ALF-J61236-AE MOPS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.0 100ml 1132-61-2 3,623
J61236 ALF-J61236-AK MOPS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.0 250ml 1132-61-2 5,414
J61238 ALF-J61238-AE AMPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.5 100ml 102029-60-7 3,796
J61238 ALF-J61238-AK AMPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.5 250ml 102029-60-7 5,960
J61239 ALF-J61239-AK HEPES-buffered saline, pH 6.5 (5X) 250ml 7365-45-9 3,623
J61239 ALF-J61239-AP HEPES-buffered saline, pH 6.5 (5X) 500ml 7365-45-9 6,009
J61249 ALF-J61249-AK Citrate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 4.0 250ml 6132-04-3 4,215
J61249 ALF-J61249-AP Citrate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 4.0 500ml 6132-04-3 6,614
J61259 ALF-J61259-AE ADA, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 6.5 100ml 7415-22-7 4,526
J61259 ALF-J61259-AK ADA, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 6.5 250ml 7415-22-7 7,096
J61261 ALF-J61261-AP Potassium phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.0 500ml 7778-77-0 4,215
J61261 ALF-J61261-K2 Potassium phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.0 1L 7778-77-0 6,614
J61263 ALF-J61263-AK Plasmid DNA isolation solution I 250ml 2,274
J61263 ALF-J61263-AP Plasmid DNA isolation solution I 500ml 3,992
J61275 ALF-J61275-AE HEPES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.5 100ml 7365-45-9 3,882
J61275 ALF-J61275-AK HEPES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.5 250ml 7365-45-9 5,811
J61280 ALF-J61280-EXQ Cathepsin G, 95% 100milliunits 107200-92-0 22,303
J61283 ALF-J61283-MA 7-Chlorokynurenic acid sodium salt, 99+% 10mg 7,022
J61283 ALF-J61283-MF 7-Chlorokynurenic acid sodium salt, 99+% 50mg 29,881
J61288 ALF-J61288-EQE Sodium acetate, 3M aq. soln., pH 4.5, autoclaved 125ml 127-09-3 3,226
J61288 ALF-J61288-AK Sodium acetate, 3M aq. soln., pH 4.5, autoclaved 250ml 127-09-3 5,811
J61292 ALF-J61292-AE BIS-TRIS propane, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.5 100ml 64431-96-5 4,215
J61292 ALF-J61292-AK BIS-TRIS propane, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.5 250ml 64431-96-5 6,614
J61296 ALF-J61296-AE EPPS, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.0 100ml 16052-06-5 4,215
J61296 ALF-J61296-AK EPPS, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.0 250ml 16052-06-5 6,614
J61297 ALF-J61297-AK Maleate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.0 250ml 3105-55-3 3,796
J61297 ALF-J61297-AP Maleate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.0 500ml 3105-55-3 5,960
J61319 ALF-J61319-AK TEA, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.5 250ml 102-71-6 4,215
J61319 ALF-J61319-AP TEA, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.5 500ml 102-71-6 6,614
J61324 ALF-J61324-AP Phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.5 500ml 7558-80-7 3,263
J61324 ALF-J61324-K2 Phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.5 1L 7558-80-7 4,871

*Price on Request
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J61327 ALF-J61327-AK FCS blocking buffer in TBS 250ml 4,810
J61327 ALF-J61327-AP FCS blocking buffer in TBS 500ml 8,420
J61332 ALF-J61332-LB0 Angiotensin Converting Enzyme Substrate 5mg 69677-91-4 4,328
J61334 ALF-J61334-8PL Ranatensin, 96% 2mg 29451-71-6 4,685
J61339 ALF-J61339-AP TRIS-CAPS buffer (10X) 500ml 4,215
J61339 ALF-J61339-K2 TRIS-CAPS buffer (10X) 1L 7,825
J61341 ALF-J61341-LB0 Paxilline, 97+% 5mg 57186-25-1 13,267
J61341 ALF-J61341-MB Paxilline, 97+% 25mg 57186-25-1 53,964
J61350 ALF-J61350-AE TES, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.5 100ml 70331-82-7 4,920
J61350 ALF-J61350-AK TES, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.5 250ml 70331-82-7 7,727
J61357 ALF-J61357-LB0 Mevastatin, 98% 5mg 73573-88-3 5,945
J61357 ALF-J61357-MA Mevastatin, 98% 10mg 73573-88-3 10,694
J61357 ALF-J61357-MB Mevastatin, 98% 25mg 73573-88-3 26,655
J61360 ALF-J61360-AK HEPES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 8.5 250ml 7365-45-9 7,825
J61360 ALF-J61360-AP HEPES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 8.5 500ml 7365-45-9 10,261
J61362 ALF-J61362-MCR Clostripain, Clostridium histolyticum 1mg 9028-00-6 5,192
J61362 ALF-J61362-MA Clostripain, Clostridium histolyticum 10mg 9028-00-6 31,502
J61367 ALF-J61367-AE SM buffer, pH 7.5 100ml 3,623
J61367 ALF-J61367-AK SM buffer, pH 7.5 250ml 6,009
J61372 ALF-J61372-AP Sodium phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.5 500ml 4,215
J61372 ALF-J61372-K2 Sodium phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.5 1L 6,009
J61373 ALF-J61373-EXV Pyruvate Kinase, rabbit muscle 50kilounits 9001-59-6 38,164
J61375 ALF-J61375-AP Zymogram developing buffer (10X), pH 7.45 500ml 2,707
J61375 ALF-J61375-K2 Zymogram developing buffer (10X), pH 7.45 1L 4,328
J61377 ALF-J61377-AE AMPD, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.9 100ml 115-69-5 4,215
J61377 ALF-J61377-AK AMPD, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.9 250ml 115-69-5 6,614
J61386 ALF-J61386-03 Phenylethyl 3,4-dihydroxycinnamate, 99+% 1g 104594-70-9 32,180
J61386 ALF-J61386-MD Phenylethyl 3,4-dihydroxycinnamate, 99+% 250mg 104594-70-9 10,755
J61388 ALF-J61388-AE DIPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.0 100ml 102783-62-0 3,796
J61388 ALF-J61388-AK DIPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.0 250ml 102783-62-0 5,960
J61391 ALF-J61391-AK Citrate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 3.0 250ml 6132-04-3 4,215
J61391 ALF-J61391-AP Citrate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 3.0 500ml 6132-04-3 6,614
J61396 ALF-J61396-AK Carbonate-buffered saline (5X), pH 9.0 250ml 497-19-8 3,809
J61396 ALF-J61396-AP Carbonate-buffered saline (5X), pH 9.0 500ml 497-19-8 6,330
J61397 ALF-J61397-06 Alendronate sodium trihydrate, 97% 5g 121268-17-5 14,625
J61406 ALF-J61406-AE PIPES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.0 100ml 5625-37-6 4,215
J61406 ALF-J61406-AK PIPES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.0 250ml 5625-37-6 6,614
J61412 ALF-J61412-03 Bezafibrate, 98+% 1g 41859-67-0 2,732
J61412 ALF-J61412-06 Bezafibrate, 98+% 5g 41859-67-0 10,941
J61412 ALF-J61412-ME Bezafibrate, 98+% 500mg 41859-67-0 1,410
J61413 ALF-J61413-AK Potassium phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.4 250ml 7778-77-0 4,215
J61413 ALF-J61413-AP Potassium phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.4 500ml 7778-77-0 6,614
J61416 ALF-J61416-AE MOBS, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.0 100ml 115724-21-5 4,215
J61416 ALF-J61416-AK MOBS, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.0 250ml 115724-21-5 6,614
J61428 ALF-J61428-AK NP-40 lysis buffer, high salt 250ml 2,707
J61428 ALF-J61428-AP NP-40 lysis buffer, high salt 500ml 4,328
J61429 ALF-J61429-AP TRIS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 8.0, 0.2 micron filtered 500ml 77-86-1 5,155
J61434 ALF-J61434-MC 5-Hydroxydecanoic acid sodium salt, 98% 100mg 624-00-0 10,755
J61434 ALF-J61434-ME 5-Hydroxydecanoic acid sodium salt, 98% 500mg 624-00-0 43,691
J61448 ALF-J61448-03 Tulobuterol hydrochloride, 98% 1g 56776-01-3 11,152
J61448 ALF-J61448-06 Tulobuterol hydrochloride, 98% 5g 56776-01-3 39,574
J61455 ALF-J61455-03 Urease, Jack Beans 1g 9002-13-5 11,225
J61455 ALF-J61455-09 Urease, Jack Beans 10g 9002-13-5 72,077
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J61455 ALF-J61455-MD Urease, Jack Beans 250mg 9002-13-5 3,784
J61456 ALF-J61456-AK Sodium phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.5 250ml 4,810
J61456 ALF-J61456-AP Sodium phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.5 500ml 7,825
J61459 ALF-J61459-AK Yeast lysis solution for DNA isolation 250ml 2,707
J61459 ALF-J61459-AP Yeast lysis solution for DNA isolation 500ml 4,328
J61467 ALF-J61467-AE AMPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.0 100ml 102029-60-7 3,796
J61467 ALF-J61467-AK AMPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.0 250ml 102029-60-7 5,960
J61469 ALF-J61469-AE MOPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.0 100ml 79803-73-9 3,796
J61469 ALF-J61469-AK MOPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.0 250ml 79803-73-9 5,960
J61476 ALF-J61476-AE EPPS, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.5 100ml 16052-06-5 4,215
J61476 ALF-J61476-AK EPPS, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.5 250ml 16052-06-5 6,614
J61478 ALF-J61478-LB0 Experimental Allergic Encephalitogenic Peptide, human 5mg 29705-92-8 13,957
J61478 ALF-J61478-MCR Experimental Allergic Encephalitogenic Peptide, human 1mg 29705-92-8 4,328
J61481 ALF-J61481-LB0 Xenopsin 5mg 51827-01-1 16,801
J61481 ALF-J61481-MCR Xenopsin 1mg 51827-01-1 4,166
J61482 ALF-J61482-MB SB 203580, 98% 25mg 152121-47-6 11,942
J61482 ALF-J61482-MC SB 203580, 98% 100mg 152121-47-6 27,373
J61482 ALF-J61482-MF SB 203580, 98% 50mg 152121-47-6 17,122
J61485 ALF-J61485-MA Indatraline hydrochloride, 99% 10mg 86939-10-8 11,732
J61485 ALF-J61485-MF Indatraline hydrochloride, 99% 50mg 86939-10-8 50,528
J61492 ALF-J61492-AE CHES, 0.5M buffer soln, pH 8.5 100ml 103-47-9 4,215
J61492 ALF-J61492-AK CHES, 0.5M buffer soln, pH 8.5 250ml 103-47-9 6,614
J61494 ALF-J61494-LB0 Eosinophilotactic Tetrapeptide (VGSE) 5mg 61756-22-7 8,655
J61529 ALF-J61529-AK RIPA buffer with EDTA 250ml 4,810
J61529 ALF-J61529-AP RIPA buffer with EDTA 500ml 8,420
J61532 ALF-J61532-LB0 Met-Lys-Bradykinin 5mg 550-19-6 5,192
J61532 ALF-J61532-MB Met-Lys-Bradykinin 25mg 550-19-6 20,720
J61534 ALF-J61534-AD SU buffer, SDS + Urea 50ml 3,003
J61534 ALF-J61534-AE SU buffer, SDS + Urea 100ml 4,810
J61537 ALF-J61537-AP TRIS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.4 500ml 77-86-1 3,796
J61537 ALF-J61537-K2 TRIS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.4 1L 77-86-1 5,402
J61538 ALF-J61538-AE EPPS, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.0 100ml 16052-06-5 4,215
J61538 ALF-J61538-AK EPPS, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.0 250ml 16052-06-5 6,614
J61540 ALF-J61540-LB0 Fibrinogen-Binding Peptide 5mg 137235-80-4 6,070
J61540 ALF-J61540-MB Fibrinogen-Binding Peptide 25mg 137235-80-4 23,885
J61544 ALF-J61544-AP Tween 20 blocking buffer, 1% in PBS (10X) 500ml 3,003
J61544 ALF-J61544-K2 Tween 20 blocking buffer, 1% in PBS (10X) 1L 4,438
J61544 ALF-J61544-K3 Tween 20 blocking buffer, 1% in PBS (10X) 2L 8,420
J61546 ALF-J61546-AK TEA, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.0 250ml 102-71-6 3,796
J61546 ALF-J61546-AP TEA, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.0 500ml 102-71-6 5,960
J61553 ALF-J61553-AK Potassium phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.5 250ml 7778-77-0 4,526
J61553 ALF-J61553-AP Potassium phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.5 500ml 7778-77-0 7,096
J61556 ALF-J61556-AK MES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 8.0 250ml 145224-94-8 6,614
J61556 ALF-J61556-AP MES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 8.0 500ml 145224-94-8 10,261
J61558 ALF-J61558-AK Elution buffer, pH 8.0 250ml 4,438
J61559 ALF-J61559-AE Hybridization solution in SSPE 100ml 3,263
J61559 ALF-J61559-AK Hybridization solution in SSPE 250ml 5,402
J61561 ALF-J61561-AK Sodium phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.5 250ml 4,810
J61561 ALF-J61561-AP Sodium phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.5 500ml 7,825
J61565 ALF-J61565-MC 8-Cyclopentyl-1,3-dimethylxanthine 100mg 35873-49-5 13,105
J61566 ALF-J61566-AE Kinase buffer III (5X) 100ml 3,263
J61566 ALF-J61566-AK Kinase buffer III (5X) 250ml 4,871
J61579 ALF-J61579-K2 TRIS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 7.8 1L 77-86-1 3,623
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J61587 ALF-J61587-AK MES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 6.5 250ml 145224-94-8 7,096
J61587 ALF-J61587-AP MES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 6.5 500ml 145224-94-8 11,015
J61616 ALF-J61616-AK MOPS-buffered saline (5X), pH 7.5 250ml 1132-61-2 4,328
J61616 ALF-J61616-AP MOPS-buffered saline (5X), pH 7.5 500ml 1132-61-2 6,491
J61622 ALF-J61622-LB0 Protein Kinase C Substrate 5mg 13,957
J61622 ALF-J61622-MCR Protein Kinase C Substrate 1mg 4,328
J61630 ALF-J61630-MA (-)-Epigallocatechin 10mg 970-74-1 16,294
J61632 ALF-J61632-AE BICINE, 0.5M buffer soln.,  pH 8.5 100ml 150-25-4 4,215
J61632 ALF-J61632-AK BICINE, 0.5M buffer soln.,  pH 8.5 250ml 150-25-4 6,614
J61640 ALF-J61640-AE HEPPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.5 100ml 68399-78-0 3,796
J61640 ALF-J61640-AK HEPPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.5 250ml 68399-78-0 5,960
J61644 ALF-J61644-EXP Ribonuclease T1, Aspergillus oryzae in 2.8M ammonium sulfate 100kilounits 9026-12-4 7,306
J61656 ALF-J61656-AK MES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 9.0 250ml 145224-94-8 6,614
J61656 ALF-J61656-AP MES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 9.0 500ml 145224-94-8 10,261
J61665 ALF-J61665-AE MES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.0 100ml 145224-94-8 3,263
J61665 ALF-J61665-AK MES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.0 250ml 145224-94-8 4,871
J61668 ALF-J61668-AK TEA, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.5 250ml 102-71-6 4,215
J61668 ALF-J61668-AP TEA, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.5 500ml 102-71-6 6,614
J61671 ALF-J61671-AP Gelatin and Tween 20 in TBS, with 0.02% sodium azide 500ml 4,328
J61671 ALF-J61671-K2 Gelatin and Tween 20 in TBS, with 0.02% sodium azide 1L 7,578
J61679 ALF-J61679-03 Pepsin, porcine stomach 1g 9001-75-6 5,427
J61679 ALF-J61679-06 Pepsin, porcine stomach 5g 9001-75-6 16,196
J61679 ALF-J61679-09 Pepsin, porcine stomach 10g 9001-75-6 26,457
J61680 ALF-J61680-AP NZM medium 500ml 6,009
J61680 ALF-J61680-K2 NZM medium 1L 9,049
J61684 ALF-J61684-LB0 [Des-Tyr^1]-Met-Enkephalin 5mg 61370-88-5 4,328
J61688 ALF-J61688-06 Haloperidol 5g 52-86-8 5,985
J61688 ALF-J61688-14 Haloperidol 25g 52-86-8 22,810
J61690 ALF-J61690-AK Citrate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 3.5 250ml 6132-04-3 4,215
J61690 ALF-J61690-AP Citrate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 3.5 500ml 6132-04-3 6,614
J61698 ALF-J61698-4I Intrinsic Factor 1 kilounit 9008-12-2 67,652
J61704 ALF-J61704-MA Tyrphostin B46, 98+% 10mg 133550-34-2 12,055
J61704 ALF-J61704-MF Tyrphostin B46, 98+% 50mg 133550-34-2 52,011
J61707 ALF-J61707-03 Suramin hexasodium salt, 98+% 1g 129-46-4 49,279
J61707 ALF-J61707-MD Suramin hexasodium salt, 98+% 250mg 129-46-4 19,484
J61707 ALF-J61707-ME Suramin hexasodium salt, 98+% 500mg 129-46-4 26,741
J61715 ALF-J61715-MB Tyrphostin B42, 99+% 25mg 134036-52-5 15,269
J61715 ALF-J61715-MC Tyrphostin B42, 99+% 100mg 134036-52-5 28,065
J61722 ALF-J61722-AK Phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.0 250ml 7558-80-7 4,810
J61722 ALF-J61722-AP Phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.0 500ml 7558-80-7 6,614
J61729 ALF-J61729-AD Prehybridization solutions in SSPE 50ml 4,328
J61729 ALF-J61729-AE Prehybridization solutions in SSPE 100ml 8,148
J61734 ALF-J61734-EQE RIPA with glycerol (2X) 125ml 4,328
J61734 ALF-J61734-AK RIPA with glycerol (2X) 250ml 7,578
J61753 ALF-J61753-MB Elastase, porcine pancreas aqueous suspension 25mg 39445-21-1 5,008
J61753 ALF-J61753-MC Elastase, porcine pancreas aqueous suspension 100mg 39445-21-1 13,847
J61761 ALF-J61761-AE ACES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.0 100ml 7365-82-4 3,796
J61761 ALF-J61761-AK ACES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.0 250ml 7365-82-4 5,960
J61772 ALF-J61772-06 Sulindac 5g 38194-50-2 4,810
J61772 ALF-J61772-14 Sulindac 25g 38194-50-2 19,285
J61774 ALF-J61774-CEX Deoxyribonuclease II, porcine spleen, Purified 20kilounits 9025-64-3 27,272
J61784 ALF-J61784-EXD Growth Hormone Releasing Factor (GRF) (1-40), human 0.5mg 84069-10-3 25,789
J61784 ALF-J61784-MCR Growth Hormone Releasing Factor (GRF) (1-40), human 1mg 84069-10-3 46,509
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J61786 ALF-J61786-AE PIPES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.8 100ml 5625-37-6 4,526
J61786 ALF-J61786-AK PIPES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.8 250ml 5625-37-6 7,096
J61787 ALF-J61787-AP TRIS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.5 500ml 77-86-1 4,526
J61787 ALF-J61787-K2 TRIS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.5 1L 77-86-1 7,096
J61789 ALF-J61789-AP TRIS-HEPES-SDS running buffer (10X), pH 8.0 500ml 2,521
J61789 ALF-J61789-K2 TRIS-HEPES-SDS running buffer (10X), pH 8.0 1L 4,438
J61789 ALF-J61789-K3 TRIS-HEPES-SDS running buffer (10X), pH 8.0 2L 8,420
J61792 ALF-J61792-AP Lysis buffer, 0.5% Tween 20, pH 8.0, for isolation of His-tag modified 

proteins
500ml 4,438

J61797 ALF-J61797-AK MOPS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 6.5 250ml 1132-61-2 5,960
J61797 ALF-J61797-AP MOPS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 6.5 500ml 1132-61-2 9,235
J61798 ALF-J61798-K2 TRIS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 8.2 1L 77-86-1 3,623
J61809 ALF-J61809-MB Kentsin 25mg 56767-30-7 16,282
J61809 ALF-J61809-MC Kentsin 100mg 56767-30-7 48,623
J61815 ALF-J61815-AK Sodium citrate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.0 250ml 3,623
J61815 ALF-J61815-AP Sodium citrate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.0 500ml 5,414
J61821 ALF-J61821-AK MOPS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 7.0 250ml 1132-61-2 6,614
J61821 ALF-J61821-AP MOPS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 7.0 500ml 1132-61-2 10,261
J61830 ALF-J61830-22 HEPES hemisodium salt 100g 103404-87-1 5,750
J61830 ALF-J61830-30 HEPES hemisodium salt 250g 103404-87-1 11,485
J61830 ALF-J61830-36 HEPES hemisodium salt 500g 103404-87-1 17,185
J61833 ALF-J61833-AE MOPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 6.5 100ml 79803-73-9 4,215
J61833 ALF-J61833-AK MOPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 6.5 250ml 79803-73-9 6,614
J61843 ALF-J61843-AK MOPS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 7.5 250ml 1132-61-2 7,727
J61843 ALF-J61843-AP MOPS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 7.5 500ml 1132-61-2 11,979
J61853 ALF-J61853-AK Succinate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 6.0 250ml 150-90-3 4,526
J61853 ALF-J61853-AP Succinate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 6.0 500ml 150-90-3 7,096
J61855 ALF-J61855-AK Glycine, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 2.5 250ml 56-40-6 3,226
J61855 ALF-J61855-AP Glycine, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 2.5 500ml 56-40-6 5,811
J61859 ALF-J61859-MB [D-Ala^2]-Leu-Enkephalin 25mg 64963-01-5 23,885
J61859 ALF-J61859-MC [D-Ala^2]-Leu-Enkephalin 100mg 64963-01-5 95,764
J61864 ALF-J61864-AC TRIS-glycine native sample buffer (4X), pH 8.6 25ml 3,226
J61864 ALF-J61864-AD TRIS-glycine native sample buffer (4X), pH 8.6 50ml 5,155
J61870 ALF-J61870-AP Phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.6 500ml 7558-80-7 3,263
J61870 ALF-J61870-K2 Phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.6 1L 7558-80-7 4,871
J61874 ALF-J61874-03 Elastase, porcine pancreas 1g 39445-21-1 1,51,324
J61874 ALF-J61874-MB Elastase, porcine pancreas 25mg 39445-21-1 7,926
J61874 ALF-J61874-MC Elastase, porcine pancreas 100mg 39445-21-1 21,031
J61875 ALF-J61875-03 Papain, Carica Papaya Latex 1g 9001-73-4 96,185
J61875 ALF-J61875-MB Papain, Carica Papaya Latex 25mg 9001-73-4 4,487
J61875 ALF-J61875-MC Papain, Carica Papaya Latex 100mg 9001-73-4 12,486
J61883 ALF-J61883-FPL Blasticidin S hydrochloride, 98+%, 10mg/ml in 1M HEPES buffer soln. 20mg 3513-03-9 12,858
J61884 ALF-J61884-MD Eosinophilotactic Tetrapeptide (VGDE) 250mg 99624-52-9 73,152
J61889 ALF-J61889-AE TES, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.0 100ml 70331-82-7 4,526
J61889 ALF-J61889-AK TES, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.0 250ml 70331-82-7 7,096
J61891 ALF-J61891-LB0 Substance P (4-11) 5mg 53749-60-3 22,624
J61891 ALF-J61891-MB Substance P (4-11) 25mg 53749-60-3 90,905
J61917 ALF-J61917-AP Phosphate-buffered saline (DPBS, 10X), Dulbecco's formula 500ml 1,929
J61917 ALF-J61917-K2 Phosphate-buffered saline (DPBS, 10X), Dulbecco's formula 1L 3,375
J61917 ALF-J61917-K3 Phosphate-buffered saline (DPBS, 10X), Dulbecco's formula 2L 6,009
J61918 ALF-J61918-AP Wash buffer, pH 8.0 500ml 3,992
J61919 ALF-J61919-MC Quin 2 100mg 73630-23-6 25,047
J61925 ALF-J61925-AP Phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.5 500ml 7558-80-7 3,623
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J61925 ALF-J61925-K2 Phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.5 1L 7558-80-7 5,414
J61937 ALF-J61937-S0 RNA sample loading buffer, no ethidium bromide 2ml 5,402
J61937 ALF-J61937-XF RNA sample loading buffer, no ethidium bromide 1ml 3,263
J61938 ALF-J61938-AK MES-buffered saline (5X), pH 7.0 250ml 145224-94-8 4,328
J61938 ALF-J61938-AP MES-buffered saline (5X), pH 7.0 500ml 145224-94-8 6,491
J61944 ALF-J61944-AP TRIS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.8 500ml 77-86-1 4,526
J61944 ALF-J61944-K2 TRIS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.8 1L 77-86-1 6,455
J61951 ALF-J61951-AK RIPA buffer with EGTA 250ml 4,810
J61951 ALF-J61951-AP RIPA buffer with EGTA 500ml 8,420
J61952 ALF-J61952-EXG Calyculin A, 98+% 100microg 101932-71-2 41,689
J61955 ALF-J61955-AK BES-buffered saline (2X) 250ml 66992-27-6 4,810
J61955 ALF-J61955-AP BES-buffered saline (2X) 500ml 66992-27-6 7,208
J61956 ALF-J61956-AE Imidazole, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.0 100ml 288-32-4 3,796
J61956 ALF-J61956-AK Imidazole, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.0 250ml 288-32-4 5,960
J61958 ALF-J61958-AK MOPS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 8.0 250ml 1132-61-2 6,614
J61958 ALF-J61958-AP MOPS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 8.0 500ml 1132-61-2 10,261
J61960 ALF-J61960-AK MES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 5.0 250ml 145224-94-8 6,614
J61960 ALF-J61960-AP MES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 5.0 500ml 145224-94-8 10,261
J61964 ALF-J61964-03 Chlorambucil, 98% 1g 305-03-3 5,945
J61964 ALF-J61964-06 Chlorambucil, 98% 5g 305-03-3 26,371
J61964 ALF-J61964-ME Chlorambucil, 98% 500mg 305-03-3 3,525
J61967 ALF-J61967-AE Kinase buffer I (5X) 100ml 3,263
J61967 ALF-J61967-AK Kinase buffer I (5X) 250ml 4,871
J61979 ALF-J61979-AK MES-buffered saline (5X), pH 6.5 250ml 145224-94-8 4,810
J61979 ALF-J61979-AP MES-buffered saline (5X), pH 6.5 500ml 145224-94-8 7,208
J61985 ALF-J61985-LB0 Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (1-4) 5mg 19405-50-6 17,866
J61985 ALF-J61985-8PL Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (1-4) 2mg 19405-50-6 8,148
J61985 ALF-J61985-MCR Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (1-4) 1mg 19405-50-6 4,859
J61987 ALF-J61987-MB Morphiceptin acetate 25mg 87777-29-5 25,999
J61987 ALF-J61987-MC Morphiceptin acetate 100mg 87777-29-5 77,800
J61996 ALF-J61996-MB Ribonuclease A, bovine pancreas, purified 25mg 9001-99-4 9,113
J61996 ALF-J61996-MC Ribonuclease A, bovine pancreas, purified 100mg 9001-99-4 28,435
J62011 ALF-J62011-MB A-7 hydrochloride 25mg 79127-24-5 20,301
J62012 ALF-J62012-AE BIS-TRIS propane, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.5 100ml 64431-96-5 4,215
J62012 ALF-J62012-AK BIS-TRIS propane, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.5 250ml 64431-96-5 6,614
J62018 ALF-J62018-LB0 Eosinophilotactic Tetrapeptide (AGSE) 5mg 61756-28-3 8,655
J62025 ALF-J62025-AK Phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.5 250ml 7558-80-7 4,328
J62025 ALF-J62025-AP Phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.5 500ml 7558-80-7 5,960
J62035 ALF-J62035-AK Maleate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 6.0 250ml 3105-55-3 3,796
J62035 ALF-J62035-AP Maleate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 6.0 500ml 3105-55-3 5,960
J62036 ALF-J62036-K2 Phosphate-buffered saline (PBS, 10X), pH 7.4 1L 2,609
J62036 ALF-J62036-K3 Phosphate-buffered saline (PBS, 10X), pH 7.4 2L 4,575
J62036 ALF-J62036-K7 Phosphate-buffered saline (PBS, 10X), pH 7.4 4L 8,481
J62041 ALF-J62041-AP Sodium phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.5 500ml 3,623
J62041 ALF-J62041-K2 Sodium phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.5 1L 5,414
J62043 ALF-J62043-AE AMP, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 9.0 100ml 4958-39-8 4,215
J62043 ALF-J62043-AK AMP, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 9.0 250ml 4958-39-8 6,614
J62045 ALF-J62045-AE Kinase buffer V (5X) 100ml 3,623
J62045 ALF-J62045-AK Kinase buffer V (5X) 250ml 5,414
J62049 ALF-J62049-AK Maleate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 5.5 250ml 3105-55-3 4,215
J62049 ALF-J62049-AP Maleate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 5.5 500ml 3105-55-3 6,614
J62051 ALF-J62051-MB Proteinase K, Tritirachium album limber 25mg 39450-01-6 6,690
J62051 ALF-J62051-MC Proteinase K, Tritirachium album limber 100mg 39450-01-6 16,319
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J62052 ALF-J62052-AE Sodium pyrophosphate, 200mM buffer soln. 100ml 7758-16-9 3,882
J62052 ALF-J62052-AK Sodium pyrophosphate, 200mM buffer soln. 250ml 7758-16-9 6,455
J62055 ALF-J62055-MF Terazosin hydrochloride, 99+% 50mg 63074-08-8 7,578
J62067 ALF-J62067-LB0 Lys-Bradykinin 5mg 100900-38-7 4,328
J62067 ALF-J62067-MB Lys-Bradykinin 25mg 100900-38-7 19,868
J62068 ALF-J62068-EQE PIPES lysis buffer with Triton|r X-100 (2X) 125ml 4,328
J62068 ALF-J62068-AK PIPES lysis buffer with Triton|r X-100 (2X) 250ml 7,578
J62073 ALF-J62073-06 Diosmin 5g 520-27-4 3,314
J62073 ALF-J62073-14 Diosmin 25g 520-27-4 9,470
J62073 ALF-J62073-22 Diosmin 100g 520-27-4 31,947
J62078 ALF-J62078-AK Succinate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 6.5 250ml 150-90-3 3,796
J62078 ALF-J62078-AP Succinate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 6.5 500ml 150-90-3 5,960
J62081 ALF-J62081-AE MES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 5.0 100ml 145224-94-8 3,882
J62081 ALF-J62081-AK MES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 5.0 250ml 145224-94-8 5,811
J62084 ALF-J62084-K2 TRIS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 9.5 1L 77-86-1 3,882
J62085 ALF-J62085-K2 TRIS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 9.0 1L 3,882
J62104 ALF-J62104-MC Sulindac sulfide 100mg 32004-67-4 19,139
J62109 ALF-J62109-4I Glutamic pyruvic transaminase, porcine heart 1 kilounit 9000-86-6 1,929
J62109 ALF-J62109-JPL Glutamic pyruvic transaminase, porcine heart 10 kilounit 9000-86-6 14,219
J62110 ALF-J62110-LB0 Eledoisin Related Peptide 5mg 2990-43-4 9,037
J62125 ALF-J62125-AK Borate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.0 250ml 1330-43-4 3,882
J62125 ALF-J62125-AP Borate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.0 500ml 1330-43-4 5,811
J62131 ALF-J62131-AP TRIS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.5 500ml 77-86-1 4,526
J62131 ALF-J62131-K2 TRIS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.5 1L 77-86-1 6,455
J62147 ALF-J62147-LB0 Leuprolide 5mg 53714-56-0 14,378
J62147 ALF-J62147-MCR Leuprolide 1mg 53714-56-0 3,635
J62150 ALF-J62150-AK RBC lysis buffer for mouse 250ml 3,226
J62150 ALF-J62150-AP RBC lysis buffer for mouse 500ml 5,155
J62152 ALF-J62152-AP Sodium phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.4 500ml 4,526
J62152 ALF-J62152-K2 Sodium phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.4 1L 6,455
J62154 ALF-J62154-AK Borate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.5 250ml 1330-43-4 2,014
J62154 ALF-J62154-AP Borate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.5 500ml 1330-43-4 3,882
J62162 ALF-J62162-30 Pancreatin, porcine pancreas 250g 8049-47-6 3,955
J62162 ALF-J62162-A1 Pancreatin, porcine pancreas 1kg 8049-47-6 12,562
J62186 ALF-J62186-K2 TRIS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 7.2 1L 77-86-1 3,623
J62189 ALF-J62189-AK RIPA buffer-2 250ml 3,796
J62189 ALF-J62189-AP RIPA buffer-2 500ml 6,491
J62195 ALF-J62195-AK PIPES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 7.0 250ml 5625-37-6 7,208
J62195 ALF-J62195-AP PIPES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 7.0 500ml 5625-37-6 12,092
J62200 ALF-J62200-MC Danazol 100mg 17230-88-5 4,166
J62200 ALF-J62200-ME Danazol 500mg 17230-88-5 17,136
J62202 ALF-J62202-AE Sodium cacodylate, 0.1M buffer soln., pH 6.8 100ml 6131-99-3 4,215
J62202 ALF-J62202-AK Sodium cacodylate, 0.1M buffer soln., pH 6.8 250ml 6131-99-3 6,614
J62203 ALF-J62203-AE MOBS, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.5 100ml 115724-21-5 4,215
J62203 ALF-J62203-AK MOBS, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.5 250ml 115724-21-5 6,614
J62207 ALF-J62207-AE Imidazole, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.5 100ml 288-32-4 4,215
J62207 ALF-J62207-AK Imidazole, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.5 250ml 288-32-4 6,614
J62209 ALF-J62209-AE BIS-TRIS, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.5 100ml 4,550
J62209 ALF-J62209-AK BIS-TRIS, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.5 250ml 7,145
J62213 ALF-J62213-AK Polyethylene glycol-lithium acetate soln. 250ml 3,003
J62224 ALF-J62224-AE PIPES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.0 100ml 5625-37-6 3,796
J62224 ALF-J62224-AK PIPES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.0 250ml 5625-37-6 5,960
J62229 ALF-J62229-03 Deoxyribonuclease I, bovine pancreas 1g 9003-98-9 1,36,983
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J62229 ALF-J62229-MB Deoxyribonuclease I, bovine pancreas 25mg 9003-98-9 6,479
J62229 ALF-J62229-MC Deoxyribonuclease I, bovine pancreas 100mg 9003-98-9 17,185
J62231 ALF-J62231-AK MES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 7.0 250ml 145224-94-8 6,614
J62231 ALF-J62231-AP MES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 7.0 500ml 145224-94-8 10,261
J62232 ALF-J62232-EX3 Ribonuclease A, bovine pancreas, Molecular Biology Grade 200mg 9001-99-4 9,619
J62232 ALF-J62232-03 Ribonuclease A, bovine pancreas, Molecular Biology Grade 1g 9001-99-4 38,399
J62234 ALF-J62234-AE Tricine, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.0 100ml 5704-04-1 3,796
J62234 ALF-J62234-AK Tricine, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.0 250ml 5704-04-1 5,960
J62235 ALF-J62235-AK BLOTTO in TBS, with 0.02% sodium azide 250ml 3,623
J62235 ALF-J62235-AP BLOTTO in TBS, with 0.02% sodium azide 500ml 6,009
J62239 ALF-J62239-AP Potassium phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.5 500ml 7778-77-0 4,215
J62239 ALF-J62239-K2 Potassium phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.5 1L 7778-77-0 6,614
J62240 ALF-J62240-MCR Cystatin, 95% 1mg 81989-95-9 42,800
J62253 ALF-J62253-LB0 Neurotensin (1-8) 5mg 80887-44-1 19,978
J62253 ALF-J62253-MB Neurotensin (1-8) 25mg 80887-44-1 80,546
J62261 ALF-J62261-AK MOPS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 5.5 250ml 1132-61-2 6,614
J62261 ALF-J62261-AP MOPS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 5.5 500ml 1132-61-2 10,261
J62264 ALF-J62264-AP TRIS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 6.5, 0.2 micron filtered 500ml 77-86-1 4,810
J62267 ALF-J62267-AE Phosphatase buffer 1 (5X) 100ml 3,623
J62267 ALF-J62267-AK Phosphatase buffer 1 (5X) 250ml 5,414
J62278 ALF-J62278-AK PIPES lysis buffer with NP-40 250ml 4,328
J62278 ALF-J62278-AP PIPES lysis buffer with NP-40 500ml 7,578
J62283 ALF-J62283-LB0 Malantide 5mg 86555-35-3 18,607
J62283 ALF-J62283-8PL Malantide 2mg 86555-35-3 10,545
J62283 ALF-J62283-MCR Malantide 1mg 86555-35-3 6,207
J62286 ALF-J62286-LB0 Deltorphin II 5mg 122752-16-3 17,420
J62286 ALF-J62286-MCR Deltorphin II 1mg 122752-16-3 4,501
J62287 ALF-J62287-AP TRIS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.6 500ml 77-86-1 4,215
J62287 ALF-J62287-K2 TRIS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.6 1L 77-86-1 6,009
J62289 ALF-J62289-AK Triton|r X-100 lysis buffer, pH 7.4 250ml 3,510
J62289 ALF-J62289-AP Triton|r X-100 lysis buffer, pH 7.4 500ml 5,625
J62305 ALF-J62305-AK BSA blocking buffer, 5% in TBS, with 0.02% sodium azide 250ml 4,328
J62305 ALF-J62305-AP BSA blocking buffer, 5% in TBS, with 0.02% sodium azide 500ml 7,578
J62311 ALF-J62311-06 Berberine chloride 5g 633-65-8 2,732
J62318 ALF-J62318-EQE TSS (Transformation & Storage Soln.), pH 6.5 125ml 3,882
J62321 ALF-J62321-03 Maprotiline hydrochloride, 99% 1g 10347-81-6 9,544
J62321 ALF-J62321-06 Maprotiline hydrochloride, 99% 5g 10347-81-6 37,584
J62328 ALF-J62328-AE AMPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 9.0 100ml 102029-60-7 3,796
J62328 ALF-J62328-AK AMPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 9.0 250ml 102029-60-7 5,960
J62333 ALF-J62333-AE CHES, 0.5M buffer soln, pH 9.5 100ml 103-47-9 4,215
J62333 ALF-J62333-AK CHES, 0.5M buffer soln, pH 9.5 250ml 103-47-9 6,614
J62334 ALF-J62334-MC Ribonuclease B, bovine pancreas 100mg 9001-99-4 14,588
J62340 ALF-J62340-MA Brefeldin A, 99% 10mg 20350-15-6 9,384
J62340 ALF-J62340-MB Brefeldin A, 99% 25mg 20350-15-6 20,634
J62340 ALF-J62340-MF Brefeldin A, 99% 50mg 20350-15-6 34,383
J62344 ALF-J62344-AP LENOX medium 500ml 3,263
J62345 ALF-J62345-AK Phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.0 250ml 7558-80-7 4,328
J62345 ALF-J62345-AP Phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.0 500ml 7558-80-7 5,960
J62346 ALF-J62346-MB Imetit dihydrobromide, 98% 25mg 32385-58-3 16,084
J62346 ALF-J62346-MC Imetit dihydrobromide, 98% 100mg 32385-58-3 50,033
J62346 ALF-J62346-MF Imetit dihydrobromide, 98% 50mg 32385-58-3 28,893
J62354 ALF-J62354-AE BIS-TRIS propane, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 6.5 100ml 64431-96-5 4,215
J62354 ALF-J62354-AK BIS-TRIS propane, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 6.5 250ml 64431-96-5 6,614
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J62360 ALF-J62360-AK PIPES lysis buffer with Triton|r X-100 250ml 4,328
J62360 ALF-J62360-AP PIPES lysis buffer with Triton|r X-100 500ml 7,578
J62368 ALF-J62368-AE MOPS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.5 100ml 1132-61-2 3,623
J62368 ALF-J62368-AK MOPS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.5 250ml 1132-61-2 5,414
J62378 ALF-J62378-14 AMPSO, 98+% 25g 68399-79-1 3,275
J62378 ALF-J62378-22 AMPSO, 98+% 100g 68399-79-1 10,075
J62388 ALF-J62388-AK TE buffer, (20X), pH 8.0, autoclaved 250ml 2,707
J62388 ALF-J62388-AP TE buffer, (20X), pH 8.0, autoclaved 500ml 4,773
J62389 ALF-J62389-MA Molluscan Cardioexcitatory Neuropeptide 10mg 64190-70-1 8,295
J62397 ALF-J62397-AP Potassium phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.4 500ml 7778-77-0 4,526
J62397 ALF-J62397-K2 Potassium phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.4 1L 7778-77-0 7,096
J62406 ALF-J62406-03 Collagenase, Type I, Clostridium histolyticum 1g 9001-12-1 21,956
J62406 ALF-J62406-MC Collagenase, Type I, Clostridium histolyticum 100mg 9001-12-1 4,266
J62410 ALF-J62410-AK NP-40 permeating solution in TBS (10X) 250ml 2,274
J62410 ALF-J62410-AP NP-40 permeating solution in TBS (10X) 500ml 3,992
J62424 ALF-J62424-AE ADA, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.5 100ml 7415-22-7 4,526
J62424 ALF-J62424-AK ADA, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.5 250ml 7415-22-7 7,096
J62443 ALF-J62443-MC Ibandronate sodium, 98+% 100mg 138844-81-2 28,856
J62446 ALF-J62446-AK CAPS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 10.5 250ml 1135-40-6 4,215
J62446 ALF-J62446-AP CAPS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 10.5 500ml 1135-40-6 6,614
J62449 ALF-J62449-K2 TBE (10X), TRIS + borate + EDTA 1L 2,188
J62449 ALF-J62449-K3 TBE (10X), TRIS + borate + EDTA 2L 3,882
J62449 ALF-J62449-K7 TBE (10X), TRIS + borate + EDTA 4L 7,096
J62452 ALF-J62452-06 Melatonin, 99+% 5g 73-31-4 2,325
J62452 ALF-J62452-14 Melatonin, 99+% 25g 73-31-4 10,459
J62458 ALF-J62458-LB0 Resiniferatoxin, 99+% 5mg 57444-62-9 51,083
J62458 ALF-J62458-MCR Resiniferatoxin, 99+% 1mg 57444-62-9 13,624
J62458 ALF-J62458-MA Resiniferatoxin, 99+% 10mg 57444-62-9 93,490
J62461 ALF-J62461-MCR Neurotensin (1-6) 1mg 87620-09-5 4,328
J62474 ALF-J62474-AE AMP, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 10.5 100ml 4958-39-8 3,796
J62474 ALF-J62474-AK AMP, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 10.5 250ml 4958-39-8 5,960
J62476 ALF-J62476-AE MOPS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.0 100ml 1132-61-2 3,623
J62476 ALF-J62476-AK MOPS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.0 250ml 1132-61-2 5,414
J62477 ALF-J62477-AE MOPS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 5.5 100ml 1132-61-2 3,263
J62477 ALF-J62477-AK MOPS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 5.5 250ml 1132-61-2 4,871
J62479 ALF-J62479-AP Gelatin and Tween 20 in PBS, with 0.02% sodium azide 500ml 4,328
J62479 ALF-J62479-K2 Gelatin and Tween 20 in PBS, with 0.02% sodium azide 1L 7,578
J62494 ALF-J62494-AK PIPES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 7.5 250ml 5625-37-6 7,208
J62494 ALF-J62494-AP PIPES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 7.5 500ml 5625-37-6 12,092
J62495 ALF-J62495-AP Sodium bicarbonate, 1M buffer soln., pH 8.0 500ml 144-55-8 3,882
J62495 ALF-J62495-K2 Sodium bicarbonate, 1M buffer soln., pH 8.0 1L 144-55-8 5,811
J62498 ALF-J62498-AE DIPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.0 100ml 102783-62-0 3,796
J62498 ALF-J62498-AK DIPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.0 250ml 102783-62-0 5,960
J62523 ALF-J62523-03 Camptothecin 1g 7689-03-4 24,962
J62523 ALF-J62523-06 Camptothecin 5g 7689-03-4 50,170
J62523 ALF-J62523-MD Camptothecin 250mg 7689-03-4 6,269
J62524 ALF-J62524-AD RIPA buffer (5X) 50ml 4,215
J62524 ALF-J62524-AE RIPA buffer (5X) 100ml 7,208
J62526 ALF-J62526-AK Triton|r X-100 lysis buffer-2, pH 8.0 250ml 2,707
J62526 ALF-J62526-AP Triton|r X-100 lysis buffer-2, pH 8.0 500ml 4,328
J62527 ALF-J62527-AK Glycine, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 3.0 250ml 56-40-6 3,882
J62527 ALF-J62527-AP Glycine, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 3.0 500ml 56-40-6 5,811
J62529 ALF-J62529-AE HEPPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.0 100ml 68399-78-0 4,215
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J62529 ALF-J62529-AK HEPPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.0 250ml 68399-78-0 6,614
J62533 ALF-J62533-AP TRIS-buffered saline (TBS, 10X), with 1% Triton|r X-100 500ml 2,521
J62533 ALF-J62533-K2 TRIS-buffered saline (TBS, 10X), with 1% Triton|r X-100 1L 4,438
J62534 ALF-J62534-AE MES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 5.5 100ml 145224-94-8 3,623
J62534 ALF-J62534-AK MES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 5.5 250ml 145224-94-8 5,414
J62541 ALF-J62541-AK Nitrocellulose stripping buffer (10X) 250ml 3,226
J62541 ALF-J62541-AP Nitrocellulose stripping buffer (10X) 500ml 5,155
J62551 ALF-J62551-AP TRIS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.0 500ml 77-86-1 4,215
J62551 ALF-J62551-K2 TRIS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.0 1L 77-86-1 6,009
J62552 ALF-J62552-AP TRIS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.0 500ml 77-86-1 4,215
J62552 ALF-J62552-K2 TRIS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.0 1L 77-86-1 6,009
J62560 ALF-J62560-AP TRIS-acetate-SDS running buffer (10X), pH 8.3 500ml 4,215
J62560 ALF-J62560-K2 TRIS-acetate-SDS running buffer (10X), pH 8.3 1L 7,208
J62568 ALF-J62568-EQE TB Solution-I 125ml 6,491
J62568 ALF-J62568-AK TB Solution-I 250ml 10,324
J62574 ALF-J62574-AE MES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.0 100ml 145224-94-8 3,882
J62574 ALF-J62574-AK MES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.0 250ml 145224-94-8 5,811
J62577 ALF-J62577-K2 TRIS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 8.4 1L 77-86-1 3,623
J62583 ALF-J62583-MF 3-Tropanyl-3,5-dichlorobenzoate, 99+% 50mg 40796-97-2 18,321
J62591 ALF-J62591-AE Glycylglycine, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 9.0 100ml 556-50-3 3,796
J62591 ALF-J62591-AK Glycylglycine, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 9.0 250ml 556-50-3 5,960
J62593 ALF-J62593-AE Imidazole, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.0 100ml 288-32-4 4,526
J62593 ALF-J62593-AK Imidazole, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.0 250ml 288-32-4 7,096
J62597 ALF-J62597-AE GTE buffer 100ml 2,274
J62597 ALF-J62597-AK GTE buffer 250ml 3,992
J62610 ALF-J62610-AK Carbonate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.6 250ml 497-19-8 4,526
J62610 ALF-J62610-AP Carbonate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.6 500ml 497-19-8 7,096
J62613 ALF-J62613-AK E. coli lysis buffer-II 250ml 2,521
J62613 ALF-J62613-AP E. coli lysis buffer-II 500ml 4,438
J62623 ALF-J62623-AK HEPES-buffered saline, pH 7.0 (2X for transfection) 250ml 7365-45-9 4,526
J62623 ALF-J62623-AP HEPES-buffered saline, pH 7.0 (2X for transfection) 500ml 7365-45-9 7,740
J62625 ALF-J62625-LB0 AG-879, 99% 5mg 148741-30-4 11,201
J62625 ALF-J62625-MB AG-879, 99% 25mg 148741-30-4 48,166
J62629 ALF-J62629-AE DIPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.5 100ml 102783-62-0 3,796
J62629 ALF-J62629-AK DIPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.5 250ml 102783-62-0 5,960
J62646 ALF-J62646-LB0 Dynorphin A (1-6), porcine 5mg 75106-70-6 17,222
J62646 ALF-J62646-MCR Dynorphin A (1-6), porcine 1mg 75106-70-6 4,328
J62647 ALF-J62647-LB0 Physalaemin 5mg 2507-24-6 13,526
J62647 ALF-J62647-MCR Physalaemin 1mg 2507-24-6 3,461
J62657 ALF-J62657-K2 TRIS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 7.0 1L 77-86-1 3,623
J62662 ALF-J62662-K3 TRIS-buffered saline (TBS, 10X) pH 7.6 2L 77-86-1 5,872
J62662 ALF-J62662-K7 TRIS-buffered saline (TBS, 10X) pH 7.6 4L 77-86-1 9,137
J62664 ALF-J62664-AP TRIS-buffered saline (TBS, 10X, high salt) pH 7.4 500ml 77-86-1 2,521
J62664 ALF-J62664-K2 TRIS-buffered saline (TBS, 10X, high salt) pH 7.4 1L 77-86-1 3,623
J62664 ALF-J62664-K3 TRIS-buffered saline (TBS, 10X, high salt) pH 7.4 2L 77-86-1 6,009
J62672 ALF-J62672-AE Tricine, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.5 100ml 5704-04-1 4,215
J62672 ALF-J62672-AK Tricine, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.5 250ml 5704-04-1 6,614
J62682 ALF-J62682-AK MOPS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 8.5 250ml 1132-61-2 5,960
J62682 ALF-J62682-AP MOPS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 8.5 500ml 1132-61-2 9,235
J62686 ALF-J62686-AE BIS-TRIS, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 6.0 100ml 4,550
J62686 ALF-J62686-AK BIS-TRIS, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 6.0 250ml 7,145
J62688 ALF-J62688-AK HEPES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 7.0 250ml 7365-45-9 6,614
J62688 ALF-J62688-AP HEPES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 7.0 500ml 7365-45-9 10,261
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J62692 ALF-J62692-K2 Phosphate-buffered saline (PBS, 10X), pH 7.6 1L 3,003
J62692 ALF-J62692-K3 Phosphate-buffered saline (PBS, 10X), pH 7.6 2L 4,810
J62692 ALF-J62692-K7 Phosphate-buffered saline (PBS, 10X), pH 7.6 4L 8,420
J62693 ALF-J62693-AK MES lysis buffer with Triton|r X-100 250ml 4,328
J62693 ALF-J62693-AP MES lysis buffer with Triton|r X-100 500ml 7,578
J62694 ALF-J62694-AK Phosphate buffered RIPA 250ml 3,796
J62694 ALF-J62694-AP Phosphate buffered RIPA 500ml 6,491
J62706 ALF-J62706-14 TES sodium salt 25g 70331-82-7 1,635
J62706 ALF-J62706-30 TES sodium salt 250g 70331-82-7 7,208
J62706 ALF-J62706-A1 TES sodium salt 1kg 70331-82-7 25,603
J62709 ALF-J62709-LB0 Opiorphin 5mg 864084-88-8 12,992
J62709 ALF-J62709-MB Opiorphin 25mg 864084-88-8 52,011
J62719 ALF-J62719-LB0 U-73343, 98% 5mg 142878-12-4 11,548
J62719 ALF-J62719-MB U-73343, 98% 25mg 142878-12-4 52,618
J62720 ALF-J62720-AK MES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 8.5 250ml 145224-94-8 6,614
J62720 ALF-J62720-AP MES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 8.5 500ml 145224-94-8 10,261
J62725 ALF-J62725-AK RIPA buffer with Triton|r X-100 (1X) 250ml 4,215
J62725 ALF-J62725-AP RIPA buffer with Triton|r X-100 (1X) 500ml 7,208
J62726 ALF-J62726-K2 TRIS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 8.0 1L 77-86-1 3,623
J62733 ALF-J62733-AP Sodium phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.0 500ml 4,215
J62733 ALF-J62733-K2 Sodium phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.0 1L 6,009
J62734 ALF-J62734-03 Paclitaxel, 99.5+% 1g 33069-62-4 48,672
J62734 ALF-J62734-MC Paclitaxel, 99.5+% 100mg 33069-62-4 8,790
J62734 ALF-J62734-ME Paclitaxel, 99.5+% 500mg 33069-62-4 25,850
J62736 ALF-J62736-AP TRIS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.6 500ml 77-86-1 4,215
J62736 ALF-J62736-K2 TRIS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.6 1L 77-86-1 6,009
J62737 ALF-J62737-AP TRIS-HEPES-native running buffer (10X), pH 8.0 500ml 2,521
J62737 ALF-J62737-K2 TRIS-HEPES-native running buffer (10X), pH 8.0 1L 4,438
J62737 ALF-J62737-K3 TRIS-HEPES-native running buffer (10X), pH 8.0 2L 8,420
J62740 ALF-J62740-MA (-)-Gallocatechin gallate 10mg 4233-96-9 23,256
J62749 ALF-J62749-AK Phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.0 250ml 7558-80-7 4,810
J62749 ALF-J62749-AP Phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.0 500ml 7558-80-7 6,614
J62752 ALF-J62752-AK MES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 7.5 250ml 145224-94-8 3,858
J62752 ALF-J62752-AP MES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 7.5 500ml 145224-94-8 7,096
J62756 ALF-J62756-LB0 Substance P (1-4) 5mg 57468-16-3 14,799
J62760 ALF-J62760-MB A-3 hydrochloride 25mg 78957-85-4 20,783
J62771 ALF-J62771-MC Evodiamine 100mg 518-17-2 4,810
J62771 ALF-J62771-MD Evodiamine 250mg 518-17-2 8,902
J62774 ALF-J62774-AC Zymogram sample buffer, pH 6.6 25ml 2,707
J62774 ALF-J62774-AD Zymogram sample buffer, pH 6.6 50ml 4,328
J62778 ALF-J62778-AP TRIS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.4 500ml 77-86-1 4,526
J62778 ALF-J62778-K2 TRIS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.4 1L 77-86-1 6,455
J62780 ALF-J62780-K2 TRIS-buffered saline (TBS, 10X) pH 8.0 1L 77-86-1 1,855
J62780 ALF-J62780-K3 TRIS-buffered saline (TBS, 10X) pH 8.0 2L 77-86-1 2,918
J62780 ALF-J62780-K7 TRIS-buffered saline (TBS, 10X) pH 8.0 4L 77-86-1 5,539
J62788 ALF-J62788-K2 TBE running buffer (10X) 1L 2,338
J62788 ALF-J62788-K3 TBE running buffer (10X) 2L 4,129
J62788 ALF-J62788-K7 TBE running buffer (10X) 4L 7,740
J62791 ALF-J62791-LB0 ^b-Casomorphin, bovine 5mg 72122-62-4 12,992
J62791 ALF-J62791-MB ^b-Casomorphin, bovine 25mg 72122-62-4 52,011
J62805 ALF-J62805-EQE NP-40 lysis buffer (2X) 125ml 3,003
J62805 ALF-J62805-AK NP-40 lysis buffer (2X) 250ml 4,810
J62808 ALF-J62808-AK Sodium bicarbonate, 1M buffer soln., pH 9.4 250ml 144-55-8 4,227
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J62808 ALF-J62808-AP Sodium bicarbonate, 1M buffer soln., pH 9.4 500ml 144-55-8 10,175
J62809 ALF-J62809-EQE HEPES lysis buffer with Triton|r X-100 (2X) 125ml 4,215
J62809 ALF-J62809-AK HEPES lysis buffer with Triton|r X-100 (2X) 250ml 7,208
J62811 ALF-J62811-06 Nifedipine, 98% 5g 21829-25-4 6,043
J62811 ALF-J62811-14 Nifedipine, 98% 25g 21829-25-4 27,013
J62811 ALF-J62811-22 Nifedipine, 98% 100g 21829-25-4 42,751
J62812 ALF-J62812-LB0 Arvanil, 98% 5mg 128007-31-8 4,501
J62812 ALF-J62812-MA Arvanil, 98% 10mg 128007-31-8 8,060
J62812 ALF-J62812-MF Arvanil, 98% 50mg 128007-31-8 34,148
J62815 ALF-J62815-AP Sodium phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.6 500ml 3,796
J62815 ALF-J62815-K2 Sodium phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.6 1L 5,402
J62817 ALF-J62817-AE Potassium acetate, 1M aq. soln., pH 7.5 100ml 127-08-2 2,521
J62817 ALF-J62817-AK Potassium acetate, 1M aq. soln., pH 7.5 250ml 127-08-2 4,438
J62823 ALF-J62823-06 Benzamidine hydrochloride hydrate, 99%, water ca 10-14% 5g 206752-36-5 3,067
J62823 ALF-J62823-09 Benzamidine hydrochloride hydrate, 99%, water ca 10-14% 10g 206752-36-5 4,685
J62831 ALF-J62831-AE BIS-TRIS propane, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.0 100ml 64431-96-5 4,215
J62831 ALF-J62831-AK BIS-TRIS propane, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.0 250ml 64431-96-5 6,614
J62838 ALF-J62838-AE BICINE, 0.5M buffer soln.,  pH 9.0 100ml 150-25-4 4,215
J62838 ALF-J62838-AK BICINE, 0.5M buffer soln.,  pH 9.0 250ml 150-25-4 6,614
J62839 ALF-J62839-AE MOPS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.5 100ml 1132-61-2 3,623
J62839 ALF-J62839-AK MOPS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.5 250ml 1132-61-2 5,414
J62840 ALF-J62840-AK MOPS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 6.0 250ml 1132-61-2 6,614
J62840 ALF-J62840-AP MOPS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 6.0 500ml 1132-61-2 10,261
J62843 ALF-J62843-LB0 Syntide 2, 96% 5mg 108334-68-5 26,308
J62843 ALF-J62843-MCR Syntide 2, 96% 1mg 108334-68-5 6,577
J62846 ALF-J62846-MB Tocinoic acid, 96% 25mg 34330-23-9 54,126
J62862 ALF-J62862-MF Endotoxin Substrate 50mg 68223-96-1 33,925
J62875 ALF-J62875-MCR ^b-Endorphin, rat 1mg 77367-63-6 22,835
J62880 ALF-J62880-MCR Levitide, 96% 1mg 114281-19-5 4,166
J62885 ALF-J62885-AD RIPA buffer with Triton|r X-100 (5X) 50ml 4,215
J62885 ALF-J62885-AE RIPA buffer with Triton|r X-100 (5X) 100ml 7,208
J62895 ALF-J62895-EXD Growth Hormone Releasing Factor (GRF) (1-44), human 0.5mg 83930-13-6 22,081
J62895 ALF-J62895-MCR Growth Hormone Releasing Factor (GRF) (1-44), human 1mg 83930-13-6 39,748
J62899 ALF-J62899-AP Phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.2 500ml 7558-80-7 4,227
J62899 ALF-J62899-K2 Phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.2 1L 7558-80-7 6,318
J62902 ALF-J62902-AK Sodium borate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.5 250ml 1330-43-4 3,882
J62902 ALF-J62902-AP Sodium borate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.5 500ml 1330-43-4 5,811
J62903 ALF-J62903-36 Lipase, from porcine pancreas 500g 9001-62-1 47,671
J62906 ALF-J62906-LB0 Chelerythrine chloride, 99+% 5mg 3895-92-9 10,941
J62906 ALF-J62906-MA Chelerythrine chloride, 99+% 10mg 3895-92-9 19,608
J62906 ALF-J62906-MB Chelerythrine chloride, 99+% 25mg 3895-92-9 37,460
J62907 ALF-J62907-AE Alkaline Phosphatase Buffer-1 (5X) 100ml 3,882
J62907 ALF-J62907-AK Alkaline Phosphatase Buffer-1 (5X) 250ml 5,811
J62914 ALF-J62914-K2 TRIS-glycine-native running buffer (10X), pH 8.5 1L 2,707
J62914 ALF-J62914-K3 TRIS-glycine-native running buffer (10X), pH 8.5 2L 4,773
J62914 ALF-J62914-K7 TRIS-glycine-native running buffer (10X), pH 8.5 4L 9,037
J62915 ALF-J62915-AK HEPES lysis buffer with NP-40 250ml 3,796
J62915 ALF-J62915-AP HEPES lysis buffer with NP-40 500ml 6,491
J62918 ALF-J62918-AK Sodium citrate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 5.0 250ml 3,882
J62918 ALF-J62918-AP Sodium citrate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 5.0 500ml 5,811
J62919 ALF-J62919-MB Calpain Inhibitor III, 95+% 25mg 88191-84-8 14,564
J62920 ALF-J62920-AE Glycylglycine, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.0 100ml 556-50-3 3,796
J62920 ALF-J62920-AK Glycylglycine, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.0 250ml 556-50-3 5,960
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J62932 ALF-J62932-LB0 Amastatin hydrochloride, 98+% 5mg 100938-10-1 38,500
J62932 ALF-J62932-MCR Amastatin hydrochloride, 98+% 1mg 100938-10-1 10,657
J62936 ALF-J62936-LB0 Tyrphostin A25, 99+% 5mg 118409-58-8 3,635
J62936 ALF-J62936-MA Tyrphostin A25, 99+% 10mg 118409-58-8 6,937
J62936 ALF-J62936-MB Tyrphostin A25, 99+% 25mg 118409-58-8 16,493
J62938 ALF-J62938-K2 TRIS-buffered saline (TBS, 10X) pH 7.4, for Western blot 1L 77-86-1 2,768
J62938 ALF-J62938-K3 TRIS-buffered saline (TBS, 10X) pH 7.4, for Western blot 2L 77-86-1 4,859
J62938 ALF-J62938-K7 TRIS-buffered saline (TBS, 10X) pH 7.4, for Western blot 4L 77-86-1 9,223
J62939 ALF-J62939-EQE Phosphate buffered RIPA with glycerol (2X) 125ml 4,328
J62939 ALF-J62939-AK Phosphate buffered RIPA with glycerol (2X) 250ml 7,578
J62944 ALF-J62944-AP TRIS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.2 500ml 77-86-1 2,448
J62944 ALF-J62944-K2 TRIS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.2 1L 77-86-1 3,510
J62952 ALF-J62952-MC Ribonuclease, bovine pancreas 100mg 10,026
J62955 ALF-J62955-AP TRIS-buffered saline (TBS, 10X), with 1% Tween 20 500ml 3,510
J62955 ALF-J62955-K2 TRIS-buffered saline (TBS, 10X), with 1% Tween 20 1L 5,625
J62955 ALF-J62955-K3 TRIS-buffered saline (TBS, 10X), with 1% Tween 20 2L 9,815
J62964 ALF-J62964-MF Anisomycin, 97% 50mg 22862-76-6 25,481
J62966 ALF-J62966-AP Gelatin blocking buffer, 1% in TBS 500ml 3,796
J62966 ALF-J62966-K2 Gelatin blocking buffer, 1% in TBS 1L 6,491
J62967 ALF-J62967-MB Leuprolide, human, synthetic 25mg 53714-56-0 38,152
J62974 ALF-J62974-AK Nylon membrane stripping buffer (10X) 250ml 3,263
J62974 ALF-J62974-AP Nylon membrane stripping buffer (10X) 500ml 5,402
J62982 ALF-J62982-AE Phosphate-Citrate Buffer (5X) 100ml 3,623
J62983 ALF-J62983-AE Tricine, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.0 100ml 5704-04-1 4,215
J62983 ALF-J62983-AK Tricine, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.0 250ml 5704-04-1 6,614
J62990 ALF-J62990-AK RBC lysis buffer for human 250ml 3,226
J62990 ALF-J62990-AP RBC lysis buffer for human 500ml 5,155
J62993 ALF-J62993-AP TRIS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 7.5, 0.2 micron filtered 500ml 77-86-1 4,810
J62999 ALF-J62999-MC Orlistat, 98% 100mg 96829-58-2 10,261
J62999 ALF-J62999-MD Orlistat, 98% 250mg 96829-58-2 24,455
J62999 ALF-J62999-MF Orlistat, 98% 50mg 96829-58-2 5,427
J63002 ALF-J63002-AE HEPES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.0 100ml 7365-45-9 3,882
J63002 ALF-J63002-AK HEPES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.0 250ml 7365-45-9 5,811
J63003 ALF-J63003-8PL Superoxide Dismutase, bovine erythrocytes 2mg 9054-89-1 6,354
J63003 ALF-J63003-MA Superoxide Dismutase, bovine erythrocytes 10mg 9054-89-1 23,491
J63006 ALF-J63006-MCR Calcitonin, eel 1mg 57014-02-5 23,143
J63008 ALF-J63008-AK Citrate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 2.5 250ml 6132-04-3 4,215
J63008 ALF-J63008-AP Citrate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 2.5 500ml 6132-04-3 6,614
J63012 ALF-J63012-MC N-(6-Aminohexyl)-5-chloro-1-naphthalenesulfonamide hydrochloride 100mg 61714-27-0 16,468
J63014 ALF-J63014-QA Antibody purification on protein A column 1kit 5,402
J63015 ALF-J63015-LB0 Tricyclodecan-9-yl xanthogenate potassium salt, 98+% 5mg 83373-60-8 10,508
J63015 ALF-J63015-MB Tricyclodecan-9-yl xanthogenate potassium salt, 98+% 25mg 83373-60-8 42,159
J63025 ALF-J63025-AK Sodium bicarbonate, 1M buffer soln., pH 10.0 250ml 144-55-8 3,623
J63025 ALF-J63025-AP Sodium bicarbonate, 1M buffer soln., pH 10.0 500ml 144-55-8 5,414
J63026 ALF-J63026-AP BLOTTO and Tween 20 in TBS, with 0.02% sodium azide 500ml 3,623
J63026 ALF-J63026-K2 BLOTTO and Tween 20 in TBS, with 0.02% sodium azide 1L 6,009
J63037 ALF-J63037-K2 Transfer or electro blotting buffer (10X), pH 8.5 1L 2,585
J63037 ALF-J63037-K3 Transfer or electro blotting buffer (10X), pH 8.5 2L 4,526
J63037 ALF-J63037-K7 Transfer or electro blotting buffer (10X), pH 8.5 4L 8,396
J63043 ALF-J63043-AK HEPES-Triton|r X-100 extraction buffer 250ml 7365-45-9 3,796
J63043 ALF-J63043-AP HEPES-Triton|r X-100 extraction buffer 500ml 7365-45-9 7,047
J63084 ALF-J63084-LB0 Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (1-10) 5mg 2791-05-1 15,107
J63084 ALF-J63084-MCR Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (1-10) 1mg 2791-05-1 3,821
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J63089 ALF-J63089-AE MES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.0 100ml 145224-94-8 3,882
J63089 ALF-J63089-AK MES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.0 250ml 145224-94-8 5,811
J63090 ALF-J63090-LB0 K252c, 99% 5mg 85753-43-1 32,415
J63090 ALF-J63090-MCR K252c, 99% 1mg 85753-43-1 9,049
J63091 ALF-J63091-MA Ecdysterone 10mg 5289-74-7 16,209
J63091 ALF-J63091-MF Ecdysterone 50mg 5289-74-7 64,707
J63097 ALF-J63097-AE DIPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.5 100ml 102783-62-0 3,796
J63097 ALF-J63097-AK DIPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.5 250ml 102783-62-0 5,960
J63099 ALF-J63099-LB0 Rigin, 96% 5mg 77727-17-4 10,398
J63101 ALF-J63101-LB0 Ginseng Tetrapeptide 5mg 178553-95-2 32,442
J63104 ALF-J63104-AP Gelatin blocking buffer, 1% in PBS, with 0.02% sodium azide 500ml 3,796
J63104 ALF-J63104-K2 Gelatin blocking buffer, 1% in PBS, with 0.02% sodium azide 1L 6,491
J63105 ALF-J63105-MA Acivicin, 98+% 10mg 42228-92-2 25,838
J63105 ALF-J63105-MB Acivicin, 98+% 25mg 42228-92-2 58,255
J63107 ALF-J63107-8PL Anorexigenic Peptide 2mg 69275-10-1 5,329
J63107 ALF-J63107-MCR Anorexigenic Peptide 1mg 69275-10-1 2,844
J63108 ALF-J63108-AE Tricine, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.5 100ml 5704-04-1 4,215
J63108 ALF-J63108-AK Tricine, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.5 250ml 5704-04-1 6,614
J63112 ALF-J63112-09 Triflumuron, 98+% 10g 64628-44-0 4,834
J63112 ALF-J63112-14 Triflumuron, 98+% 25g 64628-44-0 8,420
J63112 ALF-J63112-22 Triflumuron, 98+% 100g 64628-44-0 26,543
J63115 ALF-J63115-EQE Enzyme storage buffer in PBS and glycerol, autoclaved 125ml 3,003
J63115 ALF-J63115-AK Enzyme storage buffer in PBS and glycerol, autoclaved 250ml 4,810
J63126 ALF-J63126-LB0 Tyrphostin B7, 95%, cis + trans 5mg 134036-53-6 27,953
J63126 ALF-J63126-MCR Tyrphostin B7, 95%, cis + trans 1mg 134036-53-6 7,703
J63126 ALF-J63126-MA Tyrphostin B7, 95%, cis + trans 10mg 134036-53-6 49,441
J63128 ALF-J63128-AP Potassium phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.6 500ml 7778-77-0 4,215
J63128 ALF-J63128-K2 Potassium phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.6 1L 7778-77-0 6,614
J63134 ALF-J63134-AP TRIS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.5 500ml 77-86-1 4,215
J63134 ALF-J63134-K2 TRIS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.5 1L 77-86-1 6,009
J63137 ALF-J63137-AP Zymogram renaturation buffer (10X) 500ml 2,176
J63137 ALF-J63137-K2 Zymogram renaturation buffer (10X) 1L 3,263
J63138 ALF-J63138-AK CAPS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 11.0 250ml 1135-40-6 4,920
J63138 ALF-J63138-AP CAPS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 11.0 500ml 1135-40-6 7,727
J63142 ALF-J63142-06 Cyproconazole 5g 94361-06-5 8,383
J63142 ALF-J63142-09 Cyproconazole 10g 94361-06-5 15,034
J63144 ALF-J63144-14 2-Amino-2-methyl-1,3-propanediol, 99+% 25g 115-69-5 1,978
J63144 ALF-J63144-22 2-Amino-2-methyl-1,3-propanediol, 99+% 100g 115-69-5 5,527
J63144 ALF-J63144-30 2-Amino-2-methyl-1,3-propanediol, 99+% 250g 115-69-5 11,795
J63152 ALF-J63152-AK PIPES-buffered saline (5X), pH 6.5 250ml 5625-37-6 4,328
J63152 ALF-J63152-AP PIPES-buffered saline (5X), pH 6.5 500ml 5625-37-6 6,491
J63159 ALF-J63159-AP Sodium phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 9.5 500ml 4,215
J63159 ALF-J63159-K2 Sodium phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 9.5 1L 6,009
J63160 ALF-J63160-AK FCS blocking buffer in PBS 250ml 4,810
J63160 ALF-J63160-AP FCS blocking buffer in PBS 500ml 8,420
J63168 ALF-J63168-AE BES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.5 100ml 66992-27-6 3,796
J63168 ALF-J63168-AK BES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.5 250ml 66992-27-6 5,960
J63169 ALF-J63169-EQE MES lysis buffer with Triton|r X-100 (2X) 125ml 4,328
J63169 ALF-J63169-AK MES lysis buffer with Triton|r X-100 (2X) 250ml 7,578
J63170 ALF-J63170-AK Alkaline running buffer soln. 250ml 2,274
J63170 ALF-J63170-AP Alkaline running buffer soln. 500ml 3,992
J63184 ALF-J63184-03 Ethyl (S)-(+)-3-hydroxybutyrate 1g 56816-01-4 7,913
J63184 ALF-J63184-06 Ethyl (S)-(+)-3-hydroxybutyrate 5g 56816-01-4 32,885
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J63189 ALF-J63189-AK Potassium phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.6 250ml 7778-77-0 4,215
J63189 ALF-J63189-AP Potassium phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.6 500ml 7778-77-0 6,614
J63190 ALF-J63190-LB0 Ebselen 5mg 60940-34-3 3,708
J63190 ALF-J63190-MA Ebselen 10mg 60940-34-3 5,243
J63193 ALF-J63193-MA Mitomycin C 10mg 50-07-7 11,991
J63195 ALF-J63195-03 Yeast Lytic Enzyme, Arthrobacter luteus 1g 37340-57-1 49,798
J63195 ALF-J63195-MD Yeast Lytic Enzyme, Arthrobacter luteus 250mg 37340-57-1 23,021
J63195 ALF-J63195-ME Yeast Lytic Enzyme, Arthrobacter luteus 500mg 37340-57-1 37,460
J63199 ALF-J63199-AK Sodium citrate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 5.5 250ml 3,623
J63199 ALF-J63199-AP Sodium citrate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 5.5 500ml 5,414
J63207 ALF-J63207-MB [Ala^2]-Leu-Enkephalin 25mg 60284-47-1 19,545
J63207 ALF-J63207-MC [Ala^2]-Leu-Enkephalin 100mg 60284-47-1 58,453
J63218 ALF-J63218-AE HEPES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.5 100ml 7365-45-9 3,882
J63218 ALF-J63218-AK HEPES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.5 250ml 7365-45-9 5,811
J63220 ALF-J63220-EXV Lactate dehydrogenase, rabbit muscle 50kilounits 9001-60-9 28,065
J63222 ALF-J63222-MC Calpain Substrate I 100mg 94367-20-1 23,885
J63222 ALF-J63222-MD Calpain Substrate I 250mg 94367-20-1 53,805
J63222 ALF-J63222-MF Calpain Substrate I 50mg 94367-20-1 13,526
J63228 ALF-J63228-LB0 Substance P (6-11) 5mg 51165-07-2 16,282
J63228 ALF-J63228-MB Substance P (6-11) 25mg 51165-07-2 48,623
J63234 ALF-J63234-AE PIPES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.0 100ml 5625-37-6 4,526
J63234 ALF-J63234-AK PIPES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.0 250ml 5625-37-6 7,096
J63238 ALF-J63238-AK BLOTTO in TBS 250ml 3,623
J63238 ALF-J63238-AP BLOTTO in TBS 500ml 6,009
J63240 ALF-J63240-AK Thrombin buffer, pH 8.0 250ml 2,521
J63240 ALF-J63240-AP Thrombin buffer, pH 8.0 500ml 4,438
J63242 ALF-J63242-AE CAPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 9.5 100ml 102601-34-3 4,215
J63242 ALF-J63242-AK CAPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 9.5 250ml 102601-34-3 6,614
J63243 ALF-J63243-MC Isoguvacine hydrochloride, 99% 100mg 64603-90-3 27,953
J63244 ALF-J63244-EQE Transformation buffer-1, pH 7.5 125ml 7,208
J63244 ALF-J63244-AK Transformation buffer-1, pH 7.5 250ml 11,472
J63249 ALF-J63249-MA Naftopidil hydrochloride, 98+% 10mg 6,739
J63249 ALF-J63249-MF Naftopidil hydrochloride, 98+% 50mg 24,900
J63257 ALF-J63257-AK MES, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 5.5 250ml 145224-94-8 3,931
J63257 ALF-J63257-AP MES, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 5.5 500ml 145224-94-8 5,884
J63259 ALF-J63259-MA Neuraminidase, Clostridium perfringens 10mg 9001-67-6 28,893
J63264 ALF-J63264-EQE Enzyme storage buffer in TBS and glycerol, autoclaved 125ml 3,003
J63264 ALF-J63264-AK Enzyme storage buffer in TBS and glycerol, autoclaved 250ml 4,810
J63265 ALF-J63265-AP N,N'-Methylenebisacrylamide, 2% soln. 500ml 110-26-9 3,510
J63265 ALF-J63265-K2 N,N'-Methylenebisacrylamide, 2% soln. 1L 110-26-9 5,896
J63268 ALF-J63268-AE TAPS, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.5 100ml 91000-53-2 4,215
J63268 ALF-J63268-AK TAPS, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.5 250ml 91000-53-2 6,614
J63277 ALF-J63277-03 Arcaine sulfate salt 1g 14923-17-2 29,906
J63277 ALF-J63277-06 Arcaine sulfate salt 5g 14923-17-2 1,23,347
J63277 ALF-J63277-88 Arcaine sulfate salt 2.5g 14923-17-2 67,860
J63289 ALF-J63289-AC E. coli sample buffer 25ml 2,707
J63289 ALF-J63289-AD E. coli sample buffer 50ml 4,328
J63290 ALF-J63290-AE AMP, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 10.0 100ml 4958-39-8 3,796
J63290 ALF-J63290-AK AMP, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 10.0 250ml 4958-39-8 5,960
J63293 ALF-J63293-EQE Transformation buffer-2, pH 7.5 125ml 7,208
J63293 ALF-J63293-AK Transformation buffer-2, pH 7.5 250ml 11,472
J63294 ALF-J63294-AK Tricine-buffered saline (5X), pH 7.5 250ml 5704-04-1 4,328
J63294 ALF-J63294-AP Tricine-buffered saline (5X), pH 7.5 500ml 5704-04-1 6,491
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J63297 ALF-J63297-AK HEPES protein extraction buffer (5X) 250ml 3,263
J63297 ALF-J63297-AP HEPES protein extraction buffer (5X) 500ml 5,402
J63305 ALF-J63305-03 Manidipine 1g 89226-50-6 51,913
J63305 ALF-J63305-MC Manidipine 100mg 89226-50-6 12,784
J63306 ALF-J63306-AK RIPA buffer 250ml 4,215
J63306 ALF-J63306-AP RIPA buffer 500ml 7,208
J63318 ALF-J63318-EQE TB Solution-IV 125ml 6,491
J63318 ALF-J63318-AK TB Solution-IV 250ml 10,324
J63321 ALF-J63321-MD Diprotin B 250mg 90614-49-6 25,999
J63321 ALF-J63321-MF Diprotin B 50mg 90614-49-6 6,070
J63324 ALF-J63324-EQE RIPA buffer (2X) 125ml 4,215
J63324 ALF-J63324-AK RIPA buffer (2X) 250ml 7,208
J63326 ALF-J63326-MA Zaprinast, 98+% 10mg 37762-06-4 3,314
J63326 ALF-J63326-MF Zaprinast, 98+% 50mg 37762-06-4 12,351
J63333 ALF-J63333-AE POPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.0 100ml 108321-07-9 3,796
J63333 ALF-J63333-AK POPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.0 250ml 108321-07-9 5,960
J63334 ALF-J63334-LB0 Delta Sleep-Inducing Peptide 5mg 62568-57-4 10,941
J63334 ALF-J63334-MCR Delta Sleep-Inducing Peptide 1mg 62568-57-4 2,893
J63341 ALF-J63341-AK MES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 5.5 250ml 145224-94-8 5,933
J63341 ALF-J63341-AP MES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 5.5 500ml 145224-94-8 11,857
J63345 ALF-J63345-MA Saclofen, 99+% 10mg 125464-42-8 11,942
J63345 ALF-J63345-MF Saclofen, 99+% 50mg 125464-42-8 51,801
J63346 ALF-J63346-AE BIS-TRIS, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.0 100ml 2,448
J63346 ALF-J63346-AK BIS-TRIS, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.0 250ml 4,203
J63349 ALF-J63349-AK Phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.5 250ml 7558-80-7 4,328
J63349 ALF-J63349-AP Phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.5 500ml 7558-80-7 5,960
J63354 ALF-J63354-AE AMPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 9.5 100ml 102029-60-7 3,796
J63354 ALF-J63354-AK AMPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 9.5 250ml 102029-60-7 5,960
J63355 ALF-J63355-AE TM media, TRIS + MgSO{4}.7H{2}O 100ml 2,274
J63355 ALF-J63355-AK TM media, TRIS + MgSO{4}.7H{2}O 250ml 3,992
J63359 ALF-J63359-LB0 Neurotensin 5mg 55508-42-4 9,433
J63359 ALF-J63359-MCR Neurotensin 1mg 55508-42-4 2,262
J63369 ALF-J63369-AE MOPS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.5 100ml 1132-61-2 3,623
J63369 ALF-J63369-AK MOPS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.5 250ml 1132-61-2 5,414
J63370 ALF-J63370-MA Cinanserin hydrochloride, 99+% 10mg 1166-34-3 15,528
J63370 ALF-J63370-MF Cinanserin hydrochloride, 99+% 50mg 1166-34-3 61,408
J63372 ALF-J63372-AE Potassium acetate, 8M aq. soln. 100ml 127-08-2 2,521
J63372 ALF-J63372-AK Potassium acetate, 8M aq. soln. 250ml 127-08-2 4,438
J63375 ALF-J63375-AP TRIS-Tricine-SDS running buffer (10X), anode buffer, pH 8.9 500ml 2,707
J63375 ALF-J63375-K2 TRIS-Tricine-SDS running buffer (10X), anode buffer, pH 8.9 1L 4,773
J63377 ALF-J63377-QA Protein Coupling Kit 1kit 10,324
J63379 ALF-J63379-AE TES, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.0 100ml 70331-82-7 4,215
J63379 ALF-J63379-AK TES, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.0 250ml 70331-82-7 6,614
J63383 ALF-J63383-EXP Thrombin, bovine plasma 100kilounits 9002-04-4 39,809
J63383 ALF-J63383-EXT Thrombin, bovine plasma 500kilounits 9002-04-4 1,12,281
J63388 ALF-J63388-MCR Fluo 3-AM 1mg 121714-22-5 42,159
J63389 ALF-J63389-DEX Deoxyribonuclease II, porcine spleen 80kilounits 9025-64-3 8,332
J63392 ALF-J63392-MA Enalaprilat 10mg 76420-72-9 11,942
J63392 ALF-J63392-MF Enalaprilat 50mg 76420-72-9 35,408
J63402 ALF-J63402-AK E. coli lysis buffer 250ml 2,707
J63402 ALF-J63402-AP E. coli lysis buffer 500ml 4,773
J63405 ALF-J63405-MA GBR 12783 dihydrochloride 10mg 67469-57-2 15,528
J63405 ALF-J63405-MF GBR 12783 dihydrochloride 50mg 67469-57-2 66,700
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J63408 ALF-J63408-03 Pectinase, Aspergillus niger 1g 9032-75-1 27,013
J63408 ALF-J63408-MD Pectinase, Aspergillus niger 250mg 9032-75-1 8,097
J63410 ALF-J63410-EQE TB Solution-III 125ml 6,491
J63410 ALF-J63410-AK TB Solution-III 250ml 10,324
J63411 ALF-J63411-AK MES lysis buffer with NP-40 250ml 4,328
J63411 ALF-J63411-AP MES lysis buffer with NP-40 500ml 7,578
J63412 ALF-J63412-EXD Mast Cell Degranulating Peptide 0.5mg 32908-73-9 20,610
J63419 ALF-J63419-AE CHES, 0.5M buffer soln, pH 10.0 100ml 103-47-9 4,215
J63419 ALF-J63419-AK CHES, 0.5M buffer soln, pH 10.0 250ml 103-47-9 6,614
J63434 ALF-J63434-MA Honokiol, 98+% 10mg 35354-74-6 7,691
J63434 ALF-J63434-MB Honokiol, 98+% 25mg 35354-74-6 15,739
J63434 ALF-J63434-MC Honokiol, 98+% 100mg 35354-74-6 58,255
J63435 ALF-J63435-30 ^b-Alanine, Cell Culture Reagent 250g 107-95-9 5,130
J63435 ALF-J63435-36 ^b-Alanine, Cell Culture Reagent 500g 107-95-9 8,915
J63435 ALF-J63435-A1 ^b-Alanine, Cell Culture Reagent 1kg 107-95-9 28,188
J63443 ALF-J63443-LB0 Glucagon (19-29), human 5mg 64790-15-4 17,222
J63443 ALF-J63443-MCR Glucagon (19-29), human 1mg 64790-15-4 4,328
J63453 ALF-J63453-AK Casein blocking buffer, 3% in PBS, with 0.02% sodium azide 250ml 3,623
J63453 ALF-J63453-AP Casein blocking buffer, 3% in PBS, with 0.02% sodium azide 500ml 6,009
J63462 ALF-J63462-MCR ^a-Endorphin, human 1mg 59004-96-5 8,148
J63482 ALF-J63482-AP Sodium phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.0 500ml 4,215
J63482 ALF-J63482-K2 Sodium phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.0 1L 6,009
J63486 ALF-J63486-AK Plasmid DNA isolation solution II 250ml 2,274
J63486 ALF-J63486-AP Plasmid DNA isolation solution II 500ml 3,992
J63487 ALF-J63487-K3 TBE (5X), TRIS + borate + EDTA 2L 2,707
J63487 ALF-J63487-K7 TBE (5X), TRIS + borate + EDTA 4L 4,773
J63491 ALF-J63491-AK Bicarbonate, 1M buffer soln., pH 8.0 250ml 144-55-8 4,215
J63491 ALF-J63491-AP Bicarbonate, 1M buffer soln., pH 8.0 500ml 144-55-8 5,414
J63496 ALF-J63496-AE Imidazole, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.5 100ml 288-32-4 4,526
J63496 ALF-J63496-AK Imidazole, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.5 250ml 288-32-4 7,096
J63509 ALF-J63509-03 Tamoxifen, 98% 1g 10540-29-1 17,185
J63509 ALF-J63509-06 Tamoxifen, 98% 5g 10540-29-1 59,195
J63509 ALF-J63509-ME Tamoxifen, 98% 500mg 10540-29-1 9,693
J63517 ALF-J63517-MB Gossypol-acetic acid 25mg 4,908
J63517 ALF-J63517-MC Gossypol-acetic acid 100mg 8,741
J63519 ALF-J63519-AE MOBS, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.5 100ml 115724-21-5 4,215
J63519 ALF-J63519-AK MOBS, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.5 250ml 115724-21-5 6,614
J63521 ALF-J63521-AK Phosphate-buffered saline (PBS, 10X),  with Triton|r X-100 250ml 2,521
J63521 ALF-J63521-AP Phosphate-buffered saline (PBS, 10X),  with Triton|r X-100 500ml 4,438
J63522 ALF-J63522-LB0 Antimycin A 5mg 1397-94-0 3,251
J63522 ALF-J63522-MA Antimycin A 10mg 1397-94-0 5,155
J63531 ALF-J63531-EXD Calcitonin, salmon 0.5mg 47931-85-1 13,364
J63543 ALF-J63543-AK PIPES-buffered saline (5X), pH 7.0 250ml 5625-37-6 4,328
J63543 ALF-J63543-AP PIPES-buffered saline (5X), pH 7.0 500ml 5625-37-6 6,491
J63555 ALF-J63555-AE BIS-TRIS propane, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.0 100ml 64431-96-5 4,215
J63555 ALF-J63555-AK BIS-TRIS propane, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.0 250ml 64431-96-5 6,614
J63560 ALF-J63560-EQE Sodium acetate, 3M aq. soln., pH 5.2, autoclaved 125ml 127-09-3 3,226
J63578 ALF-J63578-AK HEPES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 8.0 250ml 7365-45-9 8,481
J63578 ALF-J63578-AP HEPES, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 8.0 500ml 7365-45-9 11,127
J63581 ALF-J63581-AP Phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 9.0 500ml 7558-80-7 3,263
J63581 ALF-J63581-K2 Phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 9.0 1L 7558-80-7 4,871
J63583 ALF-J63583-04 Acemetacin 2g 53164-05-9 5,167
J63583 ALF-J63583-09 Acemetacin 10g 53164-05-9 19,545
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J63584 ALF-J63584-MA D-erythro-Sphingosine, 99+% 10mg 123-78-4 7,331
J63584 ALF-J63584-MB D-erythro-Sphingosine, 99+% 25mg 123-78-4 13,389
J63594 ALF-J63594-AE MOBS, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.0 100ml 115724-21-5 4,215
J63594 ALF-J63594-AK MOBS, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.0 250ml 115724-21-5 6,614
J63598 ALF-J63598-MA Vinblastine sulfate, 98% 10mg 143-67-9 13,501
J63598 ALF-J63598-MF Vinblastine sulfate, 98% 50mg 143-67-9 51,318
J63614 ALF-J63614-AE HEPES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.0 100ml 7365-45-9 3,623
J63614 ALF-J63614-AK HEPES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.0 250ml 7365-45-9 5,414
J63617 ALF-J63617-AE PIPES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.5 100ml 5625-37-6 4,526
J63617 ALF-J63617-AK PIPES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.5 250ml 5625-37-6 7,096
J63619 ALF-J63619-AK Succinate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 4.0 250ml 150-90-3 3,796
J63619 ALF-J63619-AP Succinate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 4.0 500ml 150-90-3 5,960
J63633 ALF-J63633-AC IEF Sample buffer (4X) pH 3-7 with lysine 25ml 3,003
J63633 ALF-J63633-AD IEF Sample buffer (4X) pH 3-7 with lysine 50ml 4,810
J63636 ALF-J63636-K2 Tris(hydroxymethyl)aminomethane hydrochloride, 1M stock soln, pH 8.0 1L 1185-53-1 3,623
J63637 ALF-J63637-AK Sodium borate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.0 250ml 1330-43-4 3,882
J63637 ALF-J63637-AP Sodium borate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.0 500ml 1330-43-4 5,811
J63638 ALF-J63638-MA H-9 dihydrochloride 10mg 84468-17-7 12,684
J63638 ALF-J63638-MF H-9 dihydrochloride 50mg 84468-17-7 50,207
J63651 ALF-J63651-MB Etoposide 25mg 33419-42-0 6,479
J63651 ALF-J63651-MC Etoposide 100mg 33419-42-0 15,379
J63653 ALF-J63653-EQE Triton|r X-100 lysis buffer (2X), pH 7.4 125ml 3,003
J63653 ALF-J63653-AK Triton|r X-100 lysis buffer (2X), pH 7.4 250ml 4,810
J63654 ALF-J63654-MB Temsirolimus, 99+% 25mg 162635-04-3 25,603
J63654 ALF-J63654-MC Temsirolimus, 99+% 100mg 162635-04-3 77,159
J63654 ALF-J63654-MF Temsirolimus, 99+% 50mg 162635-04-3 44,161
J63655 ALF-J63655-LB0 Mast Cell Degranulating Peptide HR-1 5mg 80533-94-4 17,222
J63655 ALF-J63655-MCR Mast Cell Degranulating Peptide HR-1 1mg 80533-94-4 4,328
J63658 ALF-J63658-AK Carbonate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.5 250ml 497-19-8 4,215
J63658 ALF-J63658-AP Carbonate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.5 500ml 497-19-8 6,614
J63663 ALF-J63663-04 Clomiphene citrate 2g 50-41-9 5,179
J63663 ALF-J63663-09 Clomiphene citrate 10g 50-41-9 11,325
J63665 ALF-J63665-AE Kinase buffer IV (5X) 100ml 3,263
J63665 ALF-J63665-AK Kinase buffer IV (5X) 250ml 4,871
J63666 ALF-J63666-K2 Citrate-buffered saline (20X) 1L 6132-04-3 2,039
J63666 ALF-J63666-K3 Citrate-buffered saline (20X) 2L 6132-04-3 3,623
J63667 ALF-J63667-LB0 5-(N-Methyl-N-isobutyl)amiloride, 98+% 5mg 96861-65-3 4,328
J63670 ALF-J63670-AE CHES, 0.5M buffer soln, pH 9.0 100ml 103-47-9 4,215
J63670 ALF-J63670-AK CHES, 0.5M buffer soln, pH 9.0 250ml 103-47-9 6,614
J63677 ALF-J63677-K2 TAE (10X), TRIS + acetate + EDTA 1L 2,585
J63677 ALF-J63677-K3 TAE (10X), TRIS + acetate + EDTA 2L 3,882
J63677 ALF-J63677-K7 TAE (10X), TRIS + acetate + EDTA 4L 7,096
J63678 ALF-J63678-LB0 Delicious Peptide, bovine 5mg 73984-05-1 24,528
J63682 ALF-J63682-K2 TRIS-buffered saline (TBS, 20X), with 0.5% Tween 20 1L 7,096
J63682 ALF-J63682-K3 TRIS-buffered saline (TBS, 20X), with 0.5% Tween 20 2L 12,992
J63688 ALF-J63688-03 Trypsin, bovine pancreas 1g 9002-07-7 3,388
J63688 ALF-J63688-09 Trypsin, bovine pancreas 10g 9002-07-7 32,515
J63692 ALF-J63692-K2 TRIS-buffered saline (TBS, 5X), with EDTA 1L 3,263
J63692 ALF-J63692-K3 TRIS-buffered saline (TBS, 5X), with EDTA 2L 4,871
J63699 ALF-J63699-06 Nimesulide 5g 51803-78-2 4,389
J63699 ALF-J63699-14 Nimesulide 25g 51803-78-2 15,455
J63706 ALF-J63706-AE MES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.5 100ml 145224-94-8 3,623
J63706 ALF-J63706-AK MES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.5 250ml 145224-94-8 5,414
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J63718 ALF-J63718-14 Dimenhydrinate 25g 523-87-5 9,223
J63719 ALF-J63719-AE Kinase Storage Buffer 100ml 3,263
J63719 ALF-J63719-AK Kinase Storage Buffer 250ml 4,871
J63735 ALF-J63735-AP TRIS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.8 500ml 77-86-1 4,215
J63735 ALF-J63735-K2 TRIS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.8 1L 77-86-1 6,614
J63739 ALF-J63739-AE Potassium chloride, 1M aq. soln. 100ml 7447-40-7 2,411
J63739 ALF-J63739-AK Potassium chloride, 1M aq. soln. 250ml 7447-40-7 3,623
J63747 ALF-J63747-MA Neuromedin N 10mg 92169-45-4 14,686
J63749 ALF-J63749-AK CAPS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.0 250ml 1135-40-6 3,796
J63749 ALF-J63749-AP CAPS, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.0 500ml 1135-40-6 5,960
J63763 ALF-J63763-03 4',7-Dihydroxyisoflavone, 98+% 1g 486-66-8 18,556
J63763 ALF-J63763-MC 4',7-Dihydroxyisoflavone, 98+% 100mg 486-66-8 3,153
J63763 ALF-J63763-ME 4',7-Dihydroxyisoflavone, 98+% 500mg 486-66-8 10,398
J63767 ALF-J63767-MB Gossypol, 98+% 25mg 303-45-7 4,575
J63767 ALF-J63767-MC Gossypol, 98+% 100mg 303-45-7 12,327
J63767 ALF-J63767-MD Gossypol, 98+% 250mg 303-45-7 28,768
J63771 ALF-J63771-LB0 Kyotorphin 5mg 70904-56-2 12,363
J63778 ALF-J63778-AE MES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.5 100ml 145224-94-8 3,623
J63778 ALF-J63778-AK MES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.5 250ml 145224-94-8 5,414
J63791 ALF-J63791-AK Sodium phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.0 250ml 5,155
J63791 ALF-J63791-AP Sodium phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.0 500ml 8,396
J63793 ALF-J63793-AK TEA, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.0 250ml 102-71-6 4,215
J63793 ALF-J63793-AP TEA, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 8.0 500ml 102-71-6 6,614
J63795 ALF-J63795-4I Hexokinase, yeast 1 kilounit 9001-51-8 3,845
J63795 ALF-J63795-JPL Hexokinase, yeast 10 kilounit 9001-51-8 18,321
J63798 ALF-J63798-MB Cathepsin G Substrate, 98+% 25mg 70967-91-8 18,025
J63799 ALF-J63799-LB0 Neurotensin (1-11) 5mg 74032-89-6 13,526
J63799 ALF-J63799-MCR Neurotensin (1-11) 1mg 74032-89-6 3,461
J63803 ALF-J63803-03 Toremifene, 98+% 1g 89778-26-7 13,154
J63803 ALF-J63803-06 Toremifene, 98+% 5g 89778-26-7 49,676
J63803 ALF-J63803-ME Toremifene, 98+% 500mg 89778-26-7 8,271
J63816 ALF-J63816-AP Sodium phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.2 500ml 4,227
J63816 ALF-J63816-K2 Sodium phosphate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.2 1L 6,318
J63827 ALF-J63827-03 Harmol hydrochloride dihydrate, 98% 1g 149022-16-2 4,550
J63827 ALF-J63827-06 Harmol hydrochloride dihydrate, 98% 5g 149022-16-2 18,162
J63831 ALF-J63831-K2 TRIS, 1.0M buffer soln., pH 6.8 1L 77-86-1 4,227
J63844 ALF-J63844-MD Macrophage Inhibitory Peptide 250mg 41961-56-2 1,17,005
J63844 ALF-J63844-MF Macrophage Inhibitory Peptide 50mg 41961-56-2 28,966
J63860 ALF-J63860-AK HEPES lysis buffer with Triton|r X-100 250ml 4,215
J63860 ALF-J63860-AP HEPES lysis buffer with Triton|r X-100 500ml 7,208
J63863 ALF-J63863-AK Succinate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 5.0 250ml 150-90-3 4,215
J63863 ALF-J63863-AP Succinate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 5.0 500ml 150-90-3 6,614
J63865 ALF-J63865-MCR Kinetensin 1mg 103131-69-7 6,207
J63866 ALF-J63866-EQE Triton|r X-100 lysis buffer with glycerol (2X), pH 7.4 125ml 3,263
J63866 ALF-J63866-AK Triton|r X-100 lysis buffer with glycerol (2X), pH 7.4 250ml 5,402
J63867 ALF-J63867-EQE HEPES lysis buffer with NP-40 (2X) 125ml 3,796
J63867 ALF-J63867-AK HEPES lysis buffer with NP-40 (2X) 250ml 6,491
J63870 ALF-J63870-LB0 cis-5,8,11-Eicosatrienoic acid 5mg 20590-32-3 39,748
J63870 ALF-J63870-MCR cis-5,8,11-Eicosatrienoic acid 1mg 20590-32-3 8,790
J63870 ALF-J63870-MA cis-5,8,11-Eicosatrienoic acid 10mg 20590-32-3 66,700
J63876 ALF-J63876-AK Acetate, 1M buffer soln., pH, 3.0 250ml 127-09-3 4,215
J63876 ALF-J63876-AP Acetate, 1M buffer soln., pH, 3.0 500ml 127-09-3 6,614
J63877 ALF-J63877-AE HEPPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.0 100ml 68399-78-0 3,796
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J63877 ALF-J63877-AK HEPPSO, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 7.0 250ml 68399-78-0 5,960
J63878 ALF-J63878-AK Factor XA protease digestion buffer 250ml 4,438
J63880 ALF-J63880-AE Tricine, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.0 100ml 5704-04-1 3,796
J63880 ALF-J63880-AK Tricine, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.0 250ml 5704-04-1 5,960
J63881 ALF-J63881-AK Succinate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 4.5 250ml 150-90-3 3,796
J63881 ALF-J63881-AP Succinate, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 4.5 500ml 150-90-3 5,960
J63887 ALF-J63887-AK Imidazole-buffered saline (5X) 250ml 288-32-4 4,810
J63887 ALF-J63887-AP Imidazole-buffered saline (5X) 500ml 288-32-4 7,208
J63888 ALF-J63888-AK Sodium citrate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.5 250ml 4,166
J63888 ALF-J63888-AP Sodium citrate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.5 500ml 6,256
J63892 ALF-J63892-AP Lysis buffer, pH 8.0, for isolation of His-tag modified proteins 500ml 4,438
J63897 ALF-J63897-LB0 Dynorphin A (1-7), porcine 5mg 77101-32-7 17,222
J63897 ALF-J63897-MCR Dynorphin A (1-7), porcine 1mg 77101-32-7 4,328
J63899 ALF-J63899-AK Carbonate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.0 250ml 497-19-8 4,215
J63899 ALF-J63899-AP Carbonate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 9.0 500ml 497-19-8 6,614
J63900 ALF-J63900-MF Colcemid, 98+% 50mg 477-30-5 55,670
J63904 ALF-J63904-LB0 Tuftsin, 96% 5mg 72103-53-8 4,328
J63924 ALF-J63924-AE BICINE, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.0 100ml 150-25-4 4,215
J63924 ALF-J63924-AK BICINE, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.0 250ml 150-25-4 6,614
J63925 ALF-J63925-22 L-Phenylalanine, Cell Culture Reagent 100g 63-91-2 10,062
J63925 ALF-J63925-30 L-Phenylalanine, Cell Culture Reagent 250g 63-91-2 17,024
J63925 ALF-J63925-36 L-Phenylalanine, Cell Culture Reagent 500g 63-91-2 32,527
J63927 ALF-J63927-03 Trypsin inhibitor, chicken egg whites 1g 9035-81-8 12,263
J63927 ALF-J63927-04 Trypsin inhibitor, chicken egg whites 2g 9035-81-8 21,858
J63927 ALF-J63927-ME Trypsin inhibitor, chicken egg whites 500mg 9035-81-8 7,145
J63928 ALF-J63928-AK Carbonate-buffered saline (5X), pH 9.5 250ml 497-19-8 2,732
J63928 ALF-J63928-AP Carbonate-buffered saline (5X), pH 9.5 500ml 497-19-8 4,563
J63931 ALF-J63931-K2 TAE (50X), TRIS + acetate + EDTA 1L 6,455
J63931 ALF-J63931-K3 TAE (50X), TRIS + acetate + EDTA 2L 11,622
J63931 ALF-J63931-K7 TAE (50X), TRIS + acetate + EDTA 4L 21,944
J63941 ALF-J63941-MC 6,7,8,9-Tetrahydro-5H-benzocycloheptene-5-ol-4-ylidene acetic acid 100mg 131733-92-1 18,321
J63943 ALF-J63943-AE BIS-TRIS propane, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 9.0 100ml 64431-96-5 3,796
J63943 ALF-J63943-AK BIS-TRIS propane, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 9.0 250ml 64431-96-5 5,960
J63944 ALF-J63944-AE MES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.5 100ml 145224-94-8 3,263
J63944 ALF-J63944-AK MES, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 8.5 250ml 145224-94-8 4,871
J63948 ALF-J63948-AP TRIS-Tricine-SDS Kit (10X) 500ml 6,009
J63948 ALF-J63948-K2 TRIS-Tricine-SDS Kit (10X) 1L 10,831
J63950 ALF-J63950-AK Citrate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.0 250ml 6132-04-3 4,526
J63950 ALF-J63950-AP Citrate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 6.0 500ml 6132-04-3 7,096
J63969 ALF-J63969-A7 Wheat Germ Oil 5kg 8006-95-9 30,883
J63969 ALF-J63969-A9 Wheat Germ Oil 10kg 8006-95-9 56,253
J63969 ALF-J63969-B3 Wheat Germ Oil 15kg 8006-95-9 77,046
J63971 ALF-J63971-06 Ticlopidine hydrochloride 5g 53885-35-1 4,401
J63971 ALF-J63971-14 Ticlopidine hydrochloride 25g 53885-35-1 14,439
J63974 ALF-J63974-AK Phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.2 250ml 7558-80-7 4,810
J63974 ALF-J63974-AP Phosphate, 0.5M buffer soln., pH 7.2 500ml 7558-80-7 6,614
J63985 ALF-J63985-AP TN buffer soln. 500ml 2,521
J63985 ALF-J63985-K2 TN buffer soln. 1L 4,438
J63986 ALF-J63986-AK MOPS-buffered saline (5X), pH 7.0 250ml 1132-61-2 4,328
J63986 ALF-J63986-AP MOPS-buffered saline (5X), pH 7.0 500ml 1132-61-2 6,491
J63988 ALF-J63988-AE AMP, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 9.5 100ml 4958-39-8 3,796
J63988 ALF-J63988-AK AMP, 0.2M buffer soln., pH 9.5 250ml 4958-39-8 5,960
J63990 ALF-J63990-03 Imiquimod, 99% 1g 99011-02-6 25,728
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J63990 ALF-J63990-MC Imiquimod, 99% 100mg 99011-02-6 5,593
J63993 ALF-J63993-09 Trypsin 1:250, porcine pancreas 10g 9002-07-7 9,397
J63993 ALF-J63993-18 Trypsin 1:250, porcine pancreas 50g 9002-07-7 18,025
J63999 ALF-J63999-MA Trequinsin hydrochloride, 98+% 10mg 78416-81-6 24,430
J64000 ALF-J64000-MA Doxorubicin hydrochloride 10mg 25316-40-9 13,624
J64000 ALF-J64000-MF Doxorubicin hydrochloride 50mg 25316-40-9 28,410
J64002 ALF-J64002-MCR Dynorphin A (2-17), porcine 1mg 9,989
J64018 ALF-J64018-MA Oncrasin 1 10mg 75629-57-1 12,092
J64019 ALF-J64019-03 Cellulase, chromatographically purified, T. reesei 1g 9012-54-8 13,389
J64019 ALF-J64019-MD Cellulase, chromatographically purified, T. reesei 250mg 9012-54-8 5,576
J64033 ALF-J64033-MA L-Glycine 7-amido-4-(trifluoromethyl)coumarin 10mg 4,846
J64033 ALF-J64033-MB L-Glycine 7-amido-4-(trifluoromethyl)coumarin 25mg 9,681
J64034 ALF-J64034-LB0 GM 1489 5mg 170905-75-6 18,705
J64034 ALF-J64034-MCR GM 1489 1mg 170905-75-6 5,451
J64039 ALF-J64039-LB0 Acetyl-Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (1-14) 5mg 18,074
J64047 ALF-J64047-EXD Calcineurin Autoinhibitory Fragment 0.5mg 8,085
J64047 ALF-J64047-MCR Calcineurin Autoinhibitory Fragment 1mg 13,203
J64048 ALF-J64048-LB0 GSK-3^b Inhibitor I 5mg 9,470
J64050 ALF-J64050-03 5'-O-(4,4'-Dimethoxytrityl)-2'-deoxyinosine-3'-(2-cyanoethyl 

diisopropylphosphoramidite), 98%
1g 5,192

J64052 ALF-J64052-14 BES sodium salt 25g 66992-27-6 3,016
J64052 ALF-J64052-22 BES sodium salt 100g 66992-27-6 14,378
J64054 ALF-J64054-EXD Kisspeptin-13 0.5mg 374675-18-0 5,192
J64054 ALF-J64054-MCR Kisspeptin-13 1mg 374675-18-0 9,235
J64064 ALF-J64064-03 N6-Benzoyl-5'-O-(4,4'-dimethoxytrityl)-2'-fluoro-2'-deoxyadenosine-3'-(2-

cyanoethyl diisopropylphosphoramidite), 98%
1g 8,655

J64065 ALF-J64065-MF 1,3-Bis(4-bromophenyl)-5-phenyl-2,4-imidazolidinedione 50mg 878533-35-8 24,195
J64066 ALF-J64066-03 2-Chloro-11-(1-piperazinyl)dibenzo[b,f]-1,4-oxazepine, 98% 1g 14028-44-5 17,976
J64066 ALF-J64066-06 2-Chloro-11-(1-piperazinyl)dibenzo[b,f]-1,4-oxazepine, 98% 5g 14028-44-5 36,150
J64066 ALF-J64066-MD 2-Chloro-11-(1-piperazinyl)dibenzo[b,f]-1,4-oxazepine, 98% 250mg 14028-44-5 5,216
J64068 ALF-J64068-LB0 ^y-Secretase Inhibitor I 5mg 133407-83-7 13,389
J64071 ALF-J64071-MA Prima-1 10mg 5608-24-2 7,404
J64071 ALF-J64071-MF Prima-1 50mg 5608-24-2 29,708
J64082 ALF-J64082-MA Cathepsin K Substrate (fluorogenic) 10mg 8,530
J64082 ALF-J64082-MB Cathepsin K Substrate (fluorogenic) 25mg 15,702
J64087 ALF-J64087-MF L-Isoleucine 7-amido-4-methylcoumarin trifluoroacetate salt 50mg 191723-68-9 7,404
J64089 ALF-J64089-MCR Dynorphin B, porcine 1mg 85006-82-2 6,937
J64094 ALF-J64094-MA CIL-102 10mg 479077-76-4 16,209
J64101 ALF-J64101-AD Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 35% soln., Cell Culture Grade, with azide as 

preservative
50ml 9048-46-8 15,961

J64101 ALF-J64101-AE Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 35% soln., Cell Culture Grade, with azide as 
preservative

100ml 9048-46-8 31,081

J64106 ALF-J64106-MA N-Acetyl-Arg-Glu-Lys-Arg-7-amino-4-(trifluoromethyl)coumarin 10mg 17,494
J64111 ALF-J64111-LB0 Lck Inhibitor II 5mg 918870-43-6 24,195
J64131 ALF-J64131-03 6-Bromo-2-naphthyl ^b-D-glucopyranoside 1g 15548-61-5 8,915
J64131 ALF-J64131-06 6-Bromo-2-naphthyl ^b-D-glucopyranoside 5g 15548-61-5 34,493
J64142 ALF-J64142-MCR ^a-Melanocyte Stimulating Hormone free acid 1mg 10466-28-1 5,786
J64144 ALF-J64144-03 Acycloguanosine, 98% 1g 59277-89-3 6,455
J64144 ALF-J64144-06 Acycloguanosine, 98% 5g 59277-89-3 15,455
J64144 ALF-J64144-14 Acycloguanosine, 98% 25g 59277-89-3 57,736
J64149 ALF-J64149-QA Biocatalysis Enzyme Kit 1kit 89,843
J64151 ALF-J64151-LB0 ARP 100 5mg 704888-90-4 6,070
J64156 ALF-J64156-XF Protease Inhibitor Cocktail III, Animal-Free 1ml 6,144
J64165 ALF-J64165-MA PPM1D Phosphatase Inhibitor 10mg 176957-55-4 8,753
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J64165 ALF-J64165-MF PPM1D Phosphatase Inhibitor 50mg 176957-55-4 33,702
J64191 ALF-J64191-LB0 Glyco-SNAP-2 5mg 188849-82-3 7,294
J64191 ALF-J64191-MA Glyco-SNAP-2 10mg 188849-82-3 10,880
J64216 ALF-J64216-LQ Phosphatase Inhibitor Cocktail III 1unit 7,517
J64218 ALF-J64218-MA AS 19 10mg 21,611
J64232 ALF-J64232-03 5'-O-(4,4'-Dimethoxytrityl)-2'-fluoro-N2-isobutyryl-2'-deoxyguanosine, 98% 1g 13,957
J64242 ALF-J64242-LB0 MAC 1753 5mg 685830-90-4 13,389
J64257 ALF-J64257-MA Bax Channel Blocker 10mg 335165-69-0 12,992
J64258 ALF-J64258-LB0 N-Acetyl-Ile-Glu-Thr-Asp-7-amino-4-(trifluoromethyl)coumarin 5mg 211990-57-7 14,329
J64259 ALF-J64259-03 N4-Benzoyl-5'-O-(4,4'-dimethoxytrityl)-2'-fluoro-2'-deoxycytidine-3'-(2-

cyanoethyl diisopropylphosphoramidite), 98%
1g 3,968

J64264 ALF-J64264-MCR Boc-Val-Ile[(S)-4-amino-2;2-difluoro-3-oxo-pentanoyl]-Val-Ile-OMe 1mg 14,588
J64265 ALF-J64265-MCR Biotinyl-Ala-Ser-Thr-DL-Asp fluoromethyl ketone 1mg 40,402
J64272 ALF-J64272-MF L-Glutamic acid ^y-(7-amido-4-methylcoumarin) 50mg 72669-53-5 7,404
J64281 ALF-J64281-LB0 Syk Inhibitor 5mg 622387-85-3 13,389
J64281 ALF-J64281-MCR Syk Inhibitor 1mg 622387-85-3 4,044
J64282 ALF-J64282-EXR Cholesterol Esterase, from porcine pancreas 100units 9026-00-0 7,838
J64282 ALF-J64282-EXU Cholesterol Esterase, from porcine pancreas 500units 9026-00-0 29,003
J64304 ALF-J64304-LB0 MMP-9 Inhibitor I 5mg 1177749-58-4 94,305
J64307 ALF-J64307-MCR GSK-3 Inhibitor IX, Control, MeBIO 1mg 710323-61-8 9,681
J64326 ALF-J64326-06 4-(7-Chloro-4-quinolinylamino)-2-(diethylaminomethyl)phenol 

dihydrochloride dihydrate, 98%
5g 6398-98-7 2,350

J64326 ALF-J64326-14 4-(7-Chloro-4-quinolinylamino)-2-(diethylaminomethyl)phenol 
dihydrochloride dihydrate, 98%

25g 6398-98-7 8,295

J64326 ALF-J64326-22 4-(7-Chloro-4-quinolinylamino)-2-(diethylaminomethyl)phenol 
dihydrochloride dihydrate, 98%

100g 6398-98-7 20,301

J64336 ALF-J64336-LB0 GSK-3^b Inhibitor VI 5mg 62673-69-2 9,470

J64345 ALF-J64345-03 N6-Benzoyl-2'-fluoro-2'-deoxyadenosine, 98% 1g 305808-19-9 10,398

J64368 ALF-J64368-LB0 MMP-3 Inhibitor VIII 5mg 208663-26-7 20,610

J64372 ALF-J64372-LB0 Necrosis Inhibitor, IM-54 5mg 861891-50-1 17,408

J64386 ALF-J64386-LB0 GM 6001, Negative Control 5mg 23,601

J64386 ALF-J64386-MCR GM 6001, Negative Control 1mg 6,739

J64387 ALF-J64387-ME 2'-Azido-2'-deoxyuridine, 98% 500mg 26929-65-7 17,222

J64389 ALF-J64389-MB 7-Methyl lumazine 25mg 13401-38-2 12,684

J64414 ALF-J64414-MA 2-(4,5,6,7-Tetraiodo-1,3-dioxoisoindolin-2-yl)acetic acid 10mg 19231-60-8 12,092

J64422 ALF-J64422-MA Suptopin-2 10mg 331852-66-5 17,259

J64435 ALF-J64435-MA N-Methoxysuccinyl-Phe-Leu-Phe-7-amino-4-(trifluoromethyl)coumarin 10mg 19,447

J64437 ALF-J64437-22 Tricine, Electrophoresis Grade, 99% 100g 4,413

J64437 ALF-J64437-36 Tricine, Electrophoresis Grade, 99% 500g 16,444

J64441 ALF-J64441-MCR Elastase Inhibitor I 1mg 9,681

J64442 ALF-J64442-LB0 Caspase-3 Inhibitor III 5mg 285570-60-7 27,013

J64442 ALF-J64442-MCR Caspase-3 Inhibitor III 1mg 285570-60-7 6,739

J64455 ALF-J64455-MA 2-Chloro-5-nitro-N-(4-pyridyl)benzamide 10mg 313516-66-4 8,097

J64455 ALF-J64455-MF 2-Chloro-5-nitro-N-(4-pyridyl)benzamide 50mg 313516-66-4 33,702

J64464 ALF-J64464-LB0 Bcl-2 Inhibitor 5mg 383860-03-5 32,662

J64474 ALF-J64474-03 N4-Benzoyl-2'-O-methylcytidine, 98% 1g 52571-45-6 4,239

J64477 ALF-J64477-LB0 Biotinyl-Phe-Ala-Asp fluoromethyl ketone 5mg 29,128

J64479 ALF-J64479-MA Z-Phe-Arg-7-amino-4-(trifluoromethyl)coumarin 10mg 9,681

J64484 ALF-J64484-MA Flt-3 Inhibitor 10mg 301305-73-7 10,102

J64484 ALF-J64484-MF Flt-3 Inhibitor 50mg 301305-73-7 40,402

J64492 ALF-J64492-LB0 Proteasome Substrate 5mg 13,389

J64492 ALF-J64492-MCR Proteasome Substrate 1mg 3,375

J64523 ALF-J64523-LB0 Acetylene-PEG4-carboxytetramethylrhodamine 110 conjugate 5mg 15,528

Index



80

Alfa Aesar Biochemicals

Cat. No. Part No. Product Name Pack Size CAS No. Price in `

J64523 ALF-J64523-MB Acetylene-PEG4-carboxytetramethylrhodamine 110 conjugate 25mg 49,786

J64528 ALF-J64528-MC G3335 100mg 36099-95-3 14,799
J64528 ALF-J64528-MF G3335 50mg 36099-95-3 9,470
J64533 ALF-J64533-LB0 Prolyl Endopeptidase Inhibitor 5mg 86925-97-5 11,387
J64544 ALF-J64544-MF Z-Val-Val-Nle diazomethyl ketone 50mg 155026-49-6 29,238
J64554 ALF-J64554-MA GSK-3^b Inhibitor VIII 10mg 487021-52-3 13,389
J64557 ALF-J64557-MA ZJ-43 10mg 723331-20-2 29,238
J64569 ALF-J64569-LB0 Z-Asp-Glu-Val-Asp-7-amino-4-(trifluoromethyl)coumarin 5mg 9,470
J64573 ALF-J64573-MB 2',3'-Dideoxyadenosine, 98% 25mg 4097-22-7 8,655
J64573 ALF-J64573-MC 2',3'-Dideoxyadenosine, 98% 100mg 4097-22-7 20,720
J64573 ALF-J64573-MF 2',3'-Dideoxyadenosine, 98% 50mg 4097-22-7 13,957
J64577 ALF-J64577-03 N2-Dimethylformamidinyl-2'-O-methylguanosine, 98% 1g 9,531
J64578 ALF-J64578-03 Deoxy-bigCHAP 1g 86303-23-3 18,321
J64578 ALF-J64578-MD Deoxy-bigCHAP 250mg 86303-23-3 6,739
J64580 ALF-J64580-MCR MMP-9/MMP-13 Inhibitor I 1mg 204140-01-2 8,753
J64597 ALF-J64597-MD (R)-2-Acetylthio-3-phenylpropionic acid 250mg 57359-76-9 12,055
J64597 ALF-J64597-ME (R)-2-Acetylthio-3-phenylpropionic acid 500mg 57359-76-9 21,772
J64614 ALF-J64614-03 N4-Benzoyl-5'-O-(4,4'-dimethoxytrityl)-2'-fluoro-2'-deoxycytidine, 98% 1g 4,846
J64614 ALF-J64614-MC N4-Benzoyl-5'-O-(4,4'-dimethoxytrityl)-2'-fluoro-2'-deoxycytidine, 98% 100mg 1,373
J64630 ALF-J64630-MA DNA Methyltransferase Inhibitor 10mg 48208-26-0 11,472
J64631 ALF-J64631-03 BigCHAP 1g 86303-22-2 9,717
J64631 ALF-J64631-06 BigCHAP 5g 86303-22-2 38,784
J64631 ALF-J64631-MD BigCHAP 250mg 86303-22-2 4,846
J64646 ALF-J64646-LB0 Necrostatin-1, Inactive Control 5mg 64419-92-7 8,704
J64651 ALF-J64651-LQ Phosphatase Inhibitor Cocktail B 1unit 4,810
J64671 ALF-J64671-MA Azadibenzocyclooctyne-sulfo-biotin conjugate 10mg 15,528
J64671 ALF-J64671-MB Azadibenzocyclooctyne-sulfo-biotin conjugate 25mg 26,308
J64682 ALF-J64682-18 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, 98%, Fatty Acid Free, pH 5.2 50g 9048-46-8 6,131
J64682 ALF-J64682-22 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, 98%, Fatty Acid Free, pH 5.2 100g 9048-46-8 10,398
J64682 ALF-J64682-30 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, 98%, Fatty Acid Free, pH 5.2 250g 9048-46-8 24,837
J64682 ALF-J64682-36 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, 98%, Fatty Acid Free, pH 5.2 500g 9048-46-8 46,820
J64682 ALF-J64682-A1 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, 98%, Fatty Acid Free, pH 5.2 1kg 9048-46-8 88,793
J64692 ALF-J64692-MA MDM2 Inhibitor 10mg 562823-84-1 7,874
J64695 ALF-J64695-LQ Serine Protease Inhibitor Cocktail I 1unit 7,443
J64704 ALF-J64704-ME 2'-Bromo-2'-deoxyuridine, 98% 500mg 72218-68-9 10,880
J64722 ALF-J64722-MC Phenylethyl 3-methylcaffeate 100mg 71835-85-3 16,789
J64722 ALF-J64722-MF Phenylethyl 3-methylcaffeate 50mg 71835-85-3 10,670
J64728 ALF-J64728-AE Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 35% soln., Reagent Grade, Fatty Acid Free, 

with azide as preservative
100ml 9048-46-8 19,545

J64728 ALF-J64728-AP Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 35% soln., Reagent Grade, Fatty Acid Free, 
with azide as preservative

500ml 9048-46-8 60,776

J64728 ALF-J64728-K2 Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 35% soln., Reagent Grade, Fatty Acid Free, 
with azide as preservative

1L 9048-46-8 1,00,735

J64729 ALF-J64729-MCR Caspase-9 Inhibitor I 1mg 24,306
J64731 ALF-J64731-MB Z-Leu-Val-Gly diazomethyl ketone 25mg 119670-30-3 36,644
J64737 ALF-J64737-MCR Cathepsin B Inhibitor IV 1mg 147859-80-1 6,663
J64737 ALF-J64737-MA Cathepsin B Inhibitor IV 10mg 147859-80-1 44,817
J64741 ALF-J64741-03 Chymotrypsinogen A, from bovine pancreas 1g 9035-75-0 9,384
J64741 ALF-J64741-06 Chymotrypsinogen A, from bovine pancreas 5g 9035-75-0 33,367
J64752 ALF-J64752-06 Albumin, Bovine plasma, crystalline, 98% 5g 9048-46-8 14,738
J64752 ALF-J64752-09 Albumin, Bovine plasma, crystalline, 98% 10g 9048-46-8 25,221
J64753 ALF-J64753-MA EX 527 10mg 49843-98-3 10,880
J64759 ALF-J64759-MA Nicotinic acid adenine dinucleotide phosphate tetrasodium salt 10mg 5502-96-5 20,808
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J64780 ALF-J64780-LB0 N-Acetyl-Trp-Glu-His-Asp-7-amino-4-(trifluoromethyl)coumarin 5mg 22,203
J64780 ALF-J64780-MCR N-Acetyl-Trp-Glu-His-Asp-7-amino-4-(trifluoromethyl)coumarin 1mg 9,681
J64782 ALF-J64782-14 1-(4-Amino-2-n-propyl-5-pyrimidinylmethyl)-2-methylpyridinium chloride 25g 137-88-2 4,944
J64782 ALF-J64782-22 1-(4-Amino-2-n-propyl-5-pyrimidinylmethyl)-2-methylpyridinium chloride 100g 137-88-2 16,801
J64796 ALF-J64796-LB0 Z-Gly-Gly-Leu-7-amino-4-methylcoumarin 5mg 5,860
J64801 ALF-J64801-MCR Caspase-3/7 Inhibitor 1mg 9,681
J64823 ALF-J64823-8PL MMP-3 Inhibitor III 2mg 12,055
J64824 ALF-J64824-MB Procaspase-3 Activator 25mg 315183-21-2 15,107
J64824 ALF-J64824-MF Procaspase-3 Activator 50mg 315183-21-2 28,533
J64825 ALF-J64825-03 5'-O-(4,4'-Dimethoxytrityl)-2'-O-methylinosine, 98% 1g 10,398
J64828 ALF-J64828-LB0 ^y-Secretase Inhibitor II 5mg 29,708
J64828 ALF-J64828-MCR ^y-Secretase Inhibitor II 1mg 6,739
J64841 ALF-J64841-MA N-Acetyl-Lys-Pro-Arg-7-amino-4-(trifluoromethyl)coumarin 10mg 19,447
J64841 ALF-J64841-MB N-Acetyl-Lys-Pro-Arg-7-amino-4-(trifluoromethyl)coumarin 25mg 38,784
J64844 ALF-J64844-LB0 (S)-4-Benzyl-3-butyryl-2-oxazolidinone 5mg 112459-79-7 7,404
J64847 ALF-J64847-MF L-Glutamic acid ^a-(7-amido-4-methylcoumarin) 50mg 98516-76-8 7,404
J64858 ALF-J64858-MA EBPC 10mg 57056-57-2 8,097
J64870 ALF-J64870-MC 5,6-Dichlorobenzimidazole riboside, 98% 100mg 53-85-0 22,032
J64870 ALF-J64870-MD 5,6-Dichlorobenzimidazole riboside, 98% 250mg 53-85-0 45,508
J64870 ALF-J64870-MF 5,6-Dichlorobenzimidazole riboside, 98% 50mg 53-85-0 11,720
J64884 ALF-J64884-MA (^+)-^a-Amino-3-hydroxy-5-methyl-4-isoxazolepropionic acid 10mg 74341-63-2 16,084
J64892 ALF-J64892-LB0 Acetylene-PEG4-carboxyrhodamine 110 conjugate 5mg 15,528
J64892 ALF-J64892-MB Acetylene-PEG4-carboxyrhodamine 110 conjugate 25mg 49,786
J64904 ALF-J64904-0AM ^y-Secretase Inhibitor XX 3mg 209984-56-5 52,383
J64905 ALF-J64905-MCR Z-Ala-Glu(OMe)-Val-Asp(OMe)-fluoromethyl ketone 1mg 18,074
J64911 ALF-J64911-LB0 N-Acetyl-Leu-Glu-His-Asp-7-amino-4-(trifluoromethyl)coumarin 5mg 19,447
J64917 ALF-J64917-MA HNHA 10mg 926908-04-5 14,799
J64920 ALF-J64920-LQ Protease Inhibitor Cocktail V, EDTA-Free, Animal-Free 1unit 5,341
J64921 ALF-J64921-03 4-Aminophthalhydrazide, 98% 1g 3682-14-2 6,937
J64921 ALF-J64921-06 4-Aminophthalhydrazide, 98% 5g 3682-14-2 26,371
J64931 ALF-J64931-MB N-Acetyl-Tyr-Val-Ala-Asp-p-nitroanilide 25mg 24,837
J64940 ALF-J64940-LB0 Histone Deacetylase Inhibitor III 5mg 251456-60-7 10,026
J64940 ALF-J64940-MA Histone Deacetylase Inhibitor III 10mg 251456-60-7 19,026
J64948 ALF-J64948-LB0 Acetylene-PEG4-sulforhodamine B conjugate 5mg 17,259
J64951 ALF-J64951-MD L-Leucine 7-amido-4-methylcoumarin hydrate 250mg 66447-31-2 49,798
J64961 ALF-J64961-03 N6-Methyl-2'-deoxyadenosine, 99% 1g 2002-35-9 36,187
J64963 ALF-J64963-LQ Protease Inhibitor Cocktail II 1unit 4,810
J64966 ALF-J64966-MCR Z-Leu-Glu(OMe)-His-Asp(OMe)-fluoromethyl ketone trifluoroacetate salt hydrate 1mg 17,619
J64980 ALF-J64980-LB0 SJA 6017 5mg 190274-53-4 18,074
J64980 ALF-J64980-MCR SJA 6017 1mg 190274-53-4 4,846
J64981 ALF-J64981-LB0 2-(3-(2,3-Dichlorophenoxy)propylamino)ethanol hydrochloride 5mg 418788-90-6 4,501
J64981 ALF-J64981-MA 2-(3-(2,3-Dichlorophenoxy)propylamino)ethanol hydrochloride 10mg 418788-90-6 8,518
J64990 ALF-J64990-MC Brassinin 100mg 105748-59-2 17,494
J64992 ALF-J64992-MB N-Acetyl-Val-Glu-Ile-Asp-p-nitroanilide 25mg 189684-54-6 24,306
J65008 ALF-J65008-03 5'-O-(4,4'-Dimethoxytrityl)-2'-fluoro-2'-deoxyinosine, 98% 1g 30,327
J65036 ALF-J65036-MA M50054 10mg 54135-60-3 10,755
J65042 ALF-J65042-AE Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 35% soln., Reagent Grade, Fatty Acid Free, no 

preservative
100ml 9048-46-8 21,721

J65042 ALF-J65042-AP Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 35% soln., Reagent Grade, Fatty Acid Free, no 
preservative

500ml 9048-46-8 67,527

J65042 ALF-J65042-K2 Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 35% soln., Reagent Grade, Fatty Acid Free, no 
preservative

1L 9048-46-8 1,11,923

J65052 ALF-J65052-MCR Calpain Inhibitor IV 1mg 14,588
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J65056 ALF-J65056-EXU DNA Polymerase I Large (Klenow Fragment) Kit 500units 9012-90-2 44,284

J65056 ALF-J65056-ZEX DNA Polymerase I Large (Klenow Fragment) Kit 150units 9012-90-2 18,074
J65062 ALF-J65062-LB0 N-Acetyl-Trp-Val-Ala-Asp-7-amino-4-methylcoumarin 5mg 8,518
J65064 ALF-J65064-03 N4-Acetyl-5'-O-(4,4'-dimethoxytrityl)-2'-fluoro-2'-deoxycytidine-3'-(2-

cyanoethyl diisopropylphosphoramidite), 98%
1g 3,968

J65068 ALF-J65068-MCR Z-Asp(OMe)-Gln-Met-Asp(OMe)-fluoromethyl ketone 1mg 15,849
J65098 ALF-J65098-03 N6-Benzoyl-5'-O-(4,4'-dimethoxytrityl)-2'-O-methyladenosine, 98% 1g 3,821
J65100 ALF-J65100-03 5'-O-(4,4'-Dimethoxytrityl)-N2-isobutyryl-2'-O-methylguanosine-3'-(2-

cyanoethyl diisopropylphosphoramidite), 98%
1g 5,204

J65107 ALF-J65107-LB0 Azido-PEG3-carboxyrhodamine 110 conjugate 5mg 17,259
J65107 ALF-J65107-MB Azido-PEG3-carboxyrhodamine 110 conjugate 25mg 55,313
J65111 ALF-J65111-03 7-(2-Chloroethyl)theophylline, 97% 1g 5878-61-5 5,463
J65111 ALF-J65111-06 7-(2-Chloroethyl)theophylline, 97% 5g 5878-61-5 16,319
J65114 ALF-J65114-MA Stem-Cell Factor/c-Kit Inhibitor 10mg 945526-43-2 9,681
J65114 ALF-J65114-MF Stem-Cell Factor/c-Kit Inhibitor 50mg 945526-43-2 36,361
J65119 ALF-J65119-LB0 Akt Inhibitor X 5mg 925681-41-0 18,074
J65131 ALF-J65131-EXD Compound E 0.5mg 209986-17-4 21,772
J65154 ALF-J65154-03 9-^b-D-Arabinofuranosyl-2-fluoroadenine-5'-monophosphate, 99% 1g 75607-67-9 9,619
J65155 ALF-J65155-MA AM 580 10mg 102121-60-8 10,880
J65156 ALF-J65156-MA MIRA-1 10mg 72835-26-8 7,294
J65158 ALF-J65158-LB0 PD 151746 5mg 179461-52-0 22,414
J65166 ALF-J65166-MA GSK 4716 10mg 101574-65-6 6,739
J65166 ALF-J65166-MF GSK 4716 50mg 101574-65-6 30,302
J65169 ALF-J65169-03 N4-Benzoyl-5'-O-(4,4'-dimethoxytrityl)-2'-O-methylcytidine, 98% 1g 2,768
J65171 ALF-J65171-MA DY 131 10mg 95167-41-2 8,097
J65203 ALF-J65203-MCR ^b-Interleukin-2 (44-56) 1mg 3,461
J65206 ALF-J65206-LB0 Z-Asp(OMe)-Glu(OMe)-Val-Asp(OMe)-fluoromethyl ketone 5mg 44,494
J65208 ALF-J65208-03 2'-Fluoro-2'-deoxyinosine, 99% 1g 80049-87-2 16,319
J65213 ALF-J65213-MA N-Acetyl-Tyr-Val-Ala-Asp-7-amino-4-(trifluoromethyl)coumarin 10mg 219137-85-6 23,564
J65218 ALF-J65218-LB0 Caspase-1 Substrate III, Fluorogenic 5mg 149231-65-2 9,681
J65221 ALF-J65221-LB0 Matrix Metalloproteinase Inhibitor I 5mg 5,390
J65226 ALF-J65226-MC Biliverdin hydrochloride 100mg 55482-27-4 21,437
J65226 ALF-J65226-MD Biliverdin hydrochloride 250mg 55482-27-4 41,107
J65227 ALF-J65227-MA Tyrphostin C15 10mg 149092-50-2 18,791
J65237 ALF-J65237-03 2,3'-Diamino-2',3'-dideoxyadenosine, 99% 1g 915399-37-0 6,070
J65249 ALF-J65249-03 N2-Isobutyryl-2'-O-methylguanosine, 98% 1g 5,884
J65255 ALF-J65255-MA D-Val-Leu-Lys-7-amino-4-methylcoumarin 10mg 24,306
J65262 ALF-J65262-03 N4-Acetyl-5'-O-(4,4'-dimethoxytrityl)-2'-fluoro-2'-deoxycytidine, 98% 1g 11,091
J65262 ALF-J65262-06 N4-Acetyl-5'-O-(4,4'-dimethoxytrityl)-2'-fluoro-2'-deoxycytidine, 98% 5g 24,306
J65266 ALF-J65266-EXG ^a-Chymotrypsin, from bovine pancreas 100microg 9004-07-3 8,024
J65269 ALF-J65269-LB0 N-Acetyl-Leu-Glu-Glu-Asp-7-amino-4-(trifluoromethyl)coumarin 5mg 8,518
J65277 ALF-J65277-LB0 N-Acetyl-Val-Glu-Ile-Asp-al 5mg 20,610
J65287 ALF-J65287-MA N-Acetyl-Val-Glu-Ile-Asp-7-amino-4-(trifluoromethyl)coumarin 10mg 23,564
J65298 ALF-J65298-MA FBPase-1 Inhibitor 10mg 883973-99-7 10,755
J65298 ALF-J65298-MF FBPase-1 Inhibitor 50mg 883973-99-7 40,402
J65299 ALF-J65299-MB N-Acetyl-Val-Asp-Val-Ala-Asp-p-nitroanilide 25mg 24,306
J65308 ALF-J65308-EXF Cathepsin B{1}, Human Liver, 95% 25microg 9047-22-7 17,964
J65311 ALF-J65311-LB0 Carboxypeptidase Y from yeast 5mg 9046-67-7 14,268
J65311 ALF-J65311-MCR Carboxypeptidase Y from yeast 1mg 9046-67-7 4,279
J65311 ALF-J65311-MA Carboxypeptidase Y from yeast 10mg 9046-67-7 24,825
J65312 ALF-J65312-4I T4 DNA Ligase, in 20mM Tris HCl and 50mM KCl 1 kilounit 9015-85-4 59,775
J65312 ALF-J65312-OAT T4 DNA Ligase, in 20mM Tris HCl and 50mM KCl 5 kilounit 9015-85-4 1,46,343
J65320 ALF-J65320-LB0 Apoptosis Activator 2 5mg 79183-19-0 5,576
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J65320 ALF-J65320-MB Apoptosis Activator 2 25mg 79183-19-0 22,551
J65324 ALF-J65324-LB0 7,8-Dichloro-4-oxo-1,4-dihydroquinoline-3-carboxylic acid 5mg 300675-28-9 5,390

J65334 ALF-J65334-03 2-Amino-2'-O-methyladenosine, 99% 1g 80791-87-3 8,295

J65339 ALF-J65339-MCR Z-Val-Lys(biotin)-Asp(OMe)-fluoromethyl ketone 1mg 22,414

J65345 ALF-J65345-LB0 Z-Val-Ala-Asp(OMe)-fluoromethyl ketone 5mg 187389-52-2 41,540

J65350 ALF-J65350-03 5'-O-(4,4'-Dimethoxytrityl)-2'-fluoro-2'-deoxyuridine-3'-(2-cyanoethyl 
diisopropylphosphoramidite), 98%

1g 3,116

J65358 ALF-J65358-LQ Protease Inhibitor Cocktail I, Animal Free 1unit 4,044

J65367 ALF-J65367-MA 4-Dimethylamino-N-(6-hydroxyamino-6-oxohexyl)benzamide 10mg 20,078

J65374 ALF-J65374-03 2'-Amino-2'-deoxyinosine, 98% 1g 75763-51-8 25,011

J65384 ALF-J65384-XF Protease Inhibitor Cocktail VIII 1ml 6,763

J65387 ALF-J65387-LB0 SB 225002 5mg 182498-32-4 11,078

J65387 ALF-J65387-MA SB 225002 10mg 182498-32-4 19,298

J65388 ALF-J65388-MB Ubiquitin E1 Inhibitor, PYR-41 25mg 418805-02-4 17,408

J65388 ALF-J65388-MC Ubiquitin E1 Inhibitor, PYR-41 100mg 418805-02-4 50,689

J65391 ALF-J65391-MA 2,4,6-Trimethyl-N-[2-(trifluoromethyl)phenyl]benzenesulfonamide 10mg 313981-55-4 8,097

J65391 ALF-J65391-MF 2,4,6-Trimethyl-N-[2-(trifluoromethyl)phenyl]benzenesulfonamide 50mg 313981-55-4 33,702

J65402 ALF-J65402-03 N6-Benzoyl-5'-O-(4,4'-dimethoxytrityl)-2'-fluoro-2'-deoxyadenosine, 98% 1g 11,732

J65409 ALF-J65409-03 (S)-2-Acetylthio-3-phenylpropionic acid 1g 76932-17-7 12,797

J65409 ALF-J65409-06 (S)-2-Acetylthio-3-phenylpropionic acid 5g 76932-17-7 48,031

J65419 ALF-J65419-LB0 Z-Val-Asp(OMe)-Val-Ala-Asp(OMe)-fluoromethyl ketone 5mg 48,724

J65433 ALF-J65433-MA JNJ 10191584 maleate 10mg 869497-75-6 4,722

J65433 ALF-J65433-MF JNJ 10191584 maleate 50mg 869497-75-6 19,139

J65446 ALF-J65446-MA N-Fmoc-Tyr-Ala diazomethyl ketone 10mg 205763-22-0 13,389

J65458 ALF-J65458-MCR Brain Derived Acidic Fibroblast Growth Factor (102-111) 1mg 6,366

J65470 ALF-J65470-09 Albumin, Bovine, New Zealand origin, Low IgG, Chromatographically 
purified

10g 9048-46-8 4,734

J65470 ALF-J65470-14 Albumin, Bovine, New Zealand origin, Low IgG, Chromatographically 
purified

25g 9048-46-8 7,184

J65470 ALF-J65470-18 Albumin, Bovine, New Zealand origin, Low IgG, Chromatographically 
purified

50g 9048-46-8 11,411

J65470 ALF-J65470-22 Albumin, Bovine, New Zealand origin, Low IgG, Chromatographically 
purified

100g 9048-46-8 21,141

J65470 ALF-J65470-36 Albumin, Bovine, New Zealand origin, Low IgG, Chromatographically 
purified

500g 9048-46-8 86,257

J65475 ALF-J65475-03 N6-Benzoyl-2'-O-methyladenosine, 98% 1g 6,070

J65477 ALF-J65477-LB0 APP Gamma Secretase Inhibitor 5mg 5,390

J65478 ALF-J65478-03 5'-O-(4,4'-Dimethoxytrityl)-2'-deoxyuridine-3'-(2-cyanoethyl 
diisopropylphosphoramidite), 98%

1g 5,192

J65479 ALF-J65479-LB0 Histone Deacetylase Inhibitor II 5mg 174664-65-4 12,684

J65479 ALF-J65479-MA Histone Deacetylase Inhibitor II 10mg 174664-65-4 24,071

J65490 ALF-J65490-03 N4-Acetyl-5'-O-(4,4'-dimethoxytrityl)-2'-O-methylcytidine, 98% 1g 2,768

J65492 ALF-J65492-03 N2-Benzoylguanosine 1g 3676-72-0 19,139

J65492 ALF-J65492-04 N2-Benzoylguanosine 2g 3676-72-0 34,642

J65492 ALF-J65492-ME N2-Benzoylguanosine 500mg 3676-72-0 12,092

J65498 ALF-J65498-03 5'-O-(4,4'-Dimethoxytrityl)-N6-methyl-2'-deoxyadenosine, 98% 1g 98056-69-0 10,398

J65501 ALF-J65501-LB0 Caspase-9 Inhibitor III 5mg 403848-57-7 27,013

J65501 ALF-J65501-MCR Caspase-9 Inhibitor III 1mg 403848-57-7 6,739

J65508 ALF-J65508-03 5'-O-(4,4'-Dimethoxytrityl)-2'-O-methyluridine-3'-(2-cyanoethyl 
diisopropylphosphoramidite), 98%

1g 2,695

J65523 ALF-J65523-MCR Z-Tyr-Val-Ala-Asp(OMe)-fluoromethyl ketone 1mg 23,564

J65529 ALF-J65529-LB0 Azido-PEG3-sulforhodamine B conjugate 5mg 15,528

J65531 ALF-J65531-MB 3'-Deoxyuridine 25mg 7057-27-4 35,112
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J65533 ALF-J65533-MCR Biotinyl-Val-Ala-Asp(OMe) fluoromethyl ketone 1mg 23,564

J65536 ALF-J65536-03 5'-O-(4,4'-Dimethoxytrityl)-N2-dimethylformamidinyl-2'-fluoro-2'-
deoxyguanosine-3'-(CE diisopropylphosphoramidite), 98%

1g 7,789

J65540 ALF-J65540-MA cis-5-(3,5-Dimethoxystyryl)-2-methoxyphenol 10mg 586410-08-4 13,154
J65542 ALF-J65542-ME 2'-Deoxyadenosine-5'-triphosphate disodium salt, 97% 500mg 74299-50-6 19,843
J65553 ALF-J65553-LQ Protease Inhibitor Cocktail VII, for His Tag Sequences, DMSO-Free 1unit 8,271
J65560 ALF-J65560-03 N4-Acetyl-2'-O-methylcytidine, 98% 1g 113886-71-8 3,821
J65567 ALF-J65567-MA cis-3,4',5-Trimethoxy-3'-aminostilbene 10mg 586410-12-0 10,755
J65570 ALF-J65570-MB Azadibenzocyclooctyne-PEG4-phorphoramidite 25mg 22,724
J65573 ALF-J65573-4I SP6 RNA Polymerase in Potassium Phosphate Buffer Kit 1 kilounit 9014-24-8 32,021
J65583 ALF-J65583-03 5'-O-(4,4'-Dimethoxytrityl)-N2-isobutyryl-2'-O-methylguanosine, 98% 1g 114745-26-5 4,685
J65608 ALF-J65608-03 2'-Fluoro-N2-isobutyryl-2'-deoxyguanosine, 98% 1g 11,548
J65620 ALF-J65620-LB0 MMP-2/MMP-3 Inhibitor 5mg 14,588
J65627 ALF-J65627-LB0 N-(2-Quinolinyl)valyl-aspartyl (2,6-difluorophenoxy)methyl ketone hydrate 5mg 1135695-98-5 46,090
J65630 ALF-J65630-MA P-Glycoprotein Inhibitor 10mg 16,914
J65634 ALF-J65634-MA GW 9662 10mg 22978-25-2 7,404
J65634 ALF-J65634-MF GW 9662 50mg 22978-25-2 32,180
J65639 ALF-J65639-MA R5C3 10mg 753504-14-2 20,078
J65641 ALF-J65641-LB0 Elastase Inhibitor II 5mg 111682-13-4 8,494
J65641 ALF-J65641-MA Elastase Inhibitor II 10mg 111682-13-4 13,389
J65646 ALF-J65646-LB0 N-Acetyl-Tyr-Glu-Val-Asp-7-amino-4-methylcoumarin 5mg 9,470
J65669 ALF-J65669-03 N6-Benzoyl-5'-O-(4,4'-dimethoxytrityl)-2'-O-methyladenosine-3'-(2-

cyanoethyl diisopropylphosphoramidite), 98%
1g 4,239

J65685 ALF-J65685-LB0 4-Morpholinylcarbonyl-Phe-HomoPhe fluoromethyl ketone 5mg 155149-67-0 24,306
J65685 ALF-J65685-MA 4-Morpholinylcarbonyl-Phe-HomoPhe fluoromethyl ketone 10mg 155149-67-0 42,492
J65699 ALF-J65699-03 5'-O-(4,4'-Dimethoxytrityl)-N2-dimethylformamidinyl-2'-O-

methylguanosine-3'-(CE diisopropylphosphoramidite), 98%
1g 9,384

J65701 ALF-J65701-03 N4-Benzoyl-5'-O-(4,4'-dimethoxytrityl)-2'-O-methylcytidine-3'-(2-cyanoethyl 
diisopropylphosphoramidite), 98%

1g 3,079

J65721 ALF-J65721-MA Z-Gly-Leu-Phe-chloromethyl ketone 10mg 28,966
J65736 ALF-J65736-03 N4-Benzoyl-2'-fluoro-2'-deoxycytidine, 98% 1g 5,774
J65749 ALF-J65749-MA STAT5 Inhibitor 10mg 11,521
J65767 ALF-J65767-MA Omi/HtrA2 Protease Inhibitor 10mg 12,092
J65782 ALF-J65782-4I Ascorbate oxidase, from Cucurbita sp. 1 kilounit 9029-44-1 3,623
J65783 ALF-J65783-LB0 MMP-3 Inhibitor 5mg 208663-26-7 16,380
J65790 ALF-J65790-06 N4-Benzoylcytidine, 99% 5g 13089-48-0 5,835
J65790 ALF-J65790-09 N4-Benzoylcytidine, 99% 10g 13089-48-0 10,819
J65790 ALF-J65790-14 N4-Benzoylcytidine, 99% 25g 13089-48-0 18,916
J65791 ALF-J65791-MA kb NB 142-70 10mg 1233533-04-4 14,588
J65794 ALF-J65794-03 5'-O-(4,4'-Dimethoxytrityl)-N2-dimethylformamidinyl-2'-O-methylguanosine, 

98%
1g 9,384

J65795 ALF-J65795-LB0 Z-Phe-Ala-fluoromethyl ketone 5mg 105637-38-5 18,284

J65806 ALF-J65806-LB0 N-Acetyl-Val-Asp-Val-Ala-Asp-7-amino-4-(trifluoromethyl)coumarin 5mg 15,009

J65810 ALF-J65810-MB 2',3'-Dideoxyguanosine, 90+% 25mg 85326-06-3 8,655

J65810 ALF-J65810-MC 2',3'-Dideoxyguanosine, 90+% 100mg 85326-06-3 22,514

J65810 ALF-J65810-MF 2',3'-Dideoxyguanosine, 90+% 50mg 85326-06-3 13,957

J65812 ALF-J65812-LB0 N-Boc-L-aspartic acid 4-methyl ester fluoromethyl ketone 5mg 187389-53-3 36,990

J65815 ALF-J65815-MB IL-1R Antagonist 25mg 566914-00-9 16,209

J65817 ALF-J65817-03 5'-O-(4,4'-Dimethoxytrityl)-2'-fluoro-N2-Isobutyryl-2'-deoxyguanosine-3'-
(2-cyanoethyl diisopropylphosphoramidite), 98%

1g 7,789

J65826 ALF-J65826-LB0 Calpain Inhibitor X 5mg 31,588

J65826 ALF-J65826-MCR Calpain Inhibitor X 1mg 8,097

J65828 ALF-J65828-MA N-Acetyl-Ile-Glu-Pro-Asp-7-amino-4-(trifluoromethyl)coumarin 10mg 27,483

J65833 ALF-J65833-AE Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 30% soln., Standard Grade, no preservative 100ml 9048-46-8 8,185
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J65833 ALF-J65833-AP Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 30% soln., Standard Grade, no preservative 500ml 9048-46-8 38,399

J65833 ALF-J65833-K2 Albumin, Bovine, Fraction V, 30% soln., Standard Grade, no preservative 1L 9048-46-8 72,114
J65843 ALF-J65843-MA L-Methionine 7-amido-4-(trifluoromethyl)coumarin 10mg 16,914
J65843 ALF-J65843-MB L-Methionine 7-amido-4-(trifluoromethyl)coumarin 25mg 26,741
J65847 ALF-J65847-LB0 (S)-^a-Amino-3-hydroxy-5-methyl-4-isoxazolepropionic acid 5mg 83643-88-3 14,799
J65848 ALF-J65848-LB0 p21-Activated Kinase Inhibitor III, IPA-3 5mg 42521-82-4 8,963
J65848 ALF-J65848-MA p21-Activated Kinase Inhibitor III, IPA-3 10mg 42521-82-4 15,354
J65856 ALF-J65856-MCR Z-Phe-Phe-fluoromethyl ketone 1mg 10,520
J65867 ALF-J65867-LB0 Caspase-3 Substrate II, Fluorogenic 5mg 169332-61-0 24,306
J65890 ALF-J65890-LB0 Z-Glu-Asp-Val-Glu-p-nitroanilide 5mg 8,518
J65892 ALF-J65892-MCR Z-Val-Glu(OMe)-Ile-Asp(OMe)-fluoromethyl ketone 1mg 23,564
J65894 ALF-J65894-LB0 Elastase Inhibitor III 5mg 65144-34-5 8,494
J65896 ALF-J65896-4I T7 RNA Polymerase, in 20mM Potassium Phosphate and 10mM DTT Kit 1 kilounit 9014-24-8 11,091
J65910 ALF-J65910-LB0 sFRP-1 Inhibitor 5mg 915754-88-0 12,055
J65910 ALF-J65910-MB sFRP-1 Inhibitor 25mg 915754-88-0 42,492
J65915 ALF-J65915-03 N4-Acetyl-2'-fluoro-2'-deoxycytidine, 98% 1g 159414-97-8 4,328
J65916 ALF-J65916-MA IGF-1R Inhibitor, PPP 10mg 477-47-4 16,209
J65918 ALF-J65918-MD 1,3-Diethyl-5,6-diaminouracil 250mg 52998-22-8 17,494
J65924 ALF-J65924-LB0 Acetylene-PEG4-sulforhodamine 101 conjugate 5mg 15,528
J65936 ALF-J65936-03 5'-O-(4,4'-Dimethoxytrityl)-N2-dimethylformamidinyl-2'-fluoro-2'-

deoxyguanosine, 98%
1g 13,957

J65939 ALF-J65939-LB0 Histone Acetyltransferase Inhibitor IV, CPTH2 5mg 357649-93-5 6,070
J65939 ALF-J65939-MA Histone Acetyltransferase Inhibitor IV, CPTH2 10mg 357649-93-5 9,681
J65953 ALF-J65953-MC Azadibenzocyclooctyne-PEG, MW 20,000 100mg 30,760
J65960 ALF-J65960-03 5'-O-(4,4'-Dimethoxytrityl)-2'-deoxyuridine, 98% 1g 23669-79-6 4,129
J65966 ALF-J65966-18 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, Reagent Grade, pH 7.0 50g 9048-46-8 9,446
J65966 ALF-J65966-22 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, Reagent Grade, pH 7.0 100g 9048-46-8 18,049
J65966 ALF-J65966-30 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, Reagent Grade, pH 7.0 250g 9048-46-8 29,796
J65966 ALF-J65966-36 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, Reagent Grade, pH 7.0 500g 9048-46-8 51,801
J65966 ALF-J65966-A1 Albumin, Bovine, Cohn Fraction V, Reagent Grade, pH 7.0 1kg 9048-46-8 95,071
J65974 ALF-J65974-LQ Protease Inhibitor Cocktail VI, General Use 1unit 4,340
J65987 ALF-J65987-MA Apoptosis Inhibitor II, Ns3694 10mg 426834-38-0 10,755
J65987 ALF-J65987-MF Apoptosis Inhibitor II, Ns3694 50mg 426834-38-0 48,513
J65991 ALF-J65991-LB0 Calpain Inhibitor XI 5mg 145731-49-3 31,502
J65991 ALF-J65991-MCR Calpain Inhibitor XI 1mg 145731-49-3 8,024
J65995 ALF-J65995-MA D-64131 10mg 74588-78-6 13,389
J65996 ALF-J65996-03 N4-Acetyl-5'-O-(4,4'-dimethoxytrityl)-2'-O-methylcytidine-3'-(2-cyanoethyl 

diisopropylphosphoramidite)
1g 2,768

J66015 ALF-J66015-06 Toluidine Blue O, Certified, >70% dye content 5g 92-31-9 1,483
J66015 ALF-J66015-14 Toluidine Blue O, Certified, >70% dye content 25g 92-31-9 3,202
J66015 ALF-J66015-30 Toluidine Blue O, Certified, >70% dye content 250g 92-31-9 15,912
J66341 ALF-J66341-MF Mitoxantrone dihydrochloride 50mg DTF 10,248
J66397 ALF-J66397-22 Sodium acetate, 99+%, anhydrous, Molecular Biology Reagent 100g 127-09-3 4,624
J66397 ALF-J66397-36 Sodium acetate, 99+%, anhydrous, Molecular Biology Reagent 500g 127-09-3 10,584
J66465 ALF-J66465-03 4-Nitrophenylphosphorylcholine 1g 21064-69-7 24,776
J66465 ALF-J66465-MC 4-Nitrophenylphosphorylcholine 100mg 21064-69-7 3,424
J66465 ALF-J66465-ME 4-Nitrophenylphosphorylcholine 500mg 21064-69-7 17,149
J66590 ALF-J66590-MA Kainic acid monohydrate, 98% 10mg 10,520
J66651 ALF-J66651-LB0 5Z-7-Oxozeaenol 5mg 66018-38-0 34,889
J66651 ALF-J66651-MCR 5Z-7-Oxozeaenol 1mg 66018-38-0 8,878
J66836 ALF-J66836-LB0 Oleoyl-L-^a-lysophosphatidic acid sodium salt 5mg 22556-62-3 12,486
J66836 ALF-J66836-MB Oleoyl-L-^a-lysophosphatidic acid sodium salt 25mg 22556-62-3 32,021
J67121 ALF-J67121-EXD D-myo-Inositol-1-phosphate cyclohexylammonium salt, 95% 0.5mg 4,031
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J67121 ALF-J67121-LB0 D-myo-Inositol-1-phosphate cyclohexylammonium salt, 95% 5mg 32,180
J67121 ALF-J67121-MCR D-myo-Inositol-1-phosphate cyclohexylammonium salt, 95% 1mg 7,627
J67139 ALF-J67139-LB0 Methyl arachidonyl fluorophosphonate, 98% 5mg 188404-10-6 16,319
J67200 ALF-J67200-EXZ D-myo-Inositol-1,4-bisphosphate sodium salt, 98% 0.1mg 5,439
J67200 ALF-J67200-MCR D-myo-Inositol-1,4-bisphosphate sodium salt, 98% 1mg 43,518
J67250 ALF-J67250-LB0 N-Arachidonoyldopamine, 98% 5mg 199875-69-9 7,059
J67250 ALF-J67250-MB N-Arachidonoyldopamine, 98% 25mg 199875-69-9 28,929
J67271 ALF-J67271-MA N-Arachidonoyl-serotonin, 98% 10mg 187947-37-1 8,222
J67341 ALF-J67341-MCR Manoalide, 98% 1mg 75088-80-1 25,368
J67344 ALF-J67344-LB0 STO-609, 98% 5mg 12,486
J67444 ALF-J67444-FPL ONO-RS-082, 98% 20mg 99754-06-0 10,496
J67462 ALF-J67462-LB0 Mirin, 95% 5mg 299953-00-7 4,401
J67462 ALF-J67462-MA Mirin, 95% 10mg 299953-00-7 7,752
J67462 ALF-J67462-MF Mirin, 95% 50mg 299953-00-7 32,762
J67606 ALF-J67606-22 Sodium n-dodecyl sulfate, 99%, Molecular Biology Grade 100g 151-21-3 4,266
J67606 ALF-J67606-30 Sodium n-dodecyl sulfate, 99%, Molecular Biology Grade 250g 151-21-3 9,891
J67606 ALF-J67606-36 Sodium n-dodecyl sulfate, 99%, Molecular Biology Grade 500g 151-21-3 14,835

Electrophoresis 

J60015 ALF-J60015-AC Laemmli SDS sample buffer, reducing (4X) 25ml 3,226
J60015 ALF-J60015-AD Laemmli SDS sample buffer, reducing (4X) 50ml 5,155
J60040 ALF-J60040-09 N-Lauroylsarcosine sodium salt, 95% 10g 137-16-6 4,462
J60040 ALF-J60040-18 N-Lauroylsarcosine sodium salt, 95% 50g 137-16-6 21,376
J60048 ALF-J60048-09 Acriflavine hydrochloride 10g 8063-24-9 2,200
J60048 ALF-J60048-14 Acriflavine hydrochloride 25g 8063-24-9 3,980
J60076 ALF-J60076-09 Hydroxylapatite, fast flow 10g 1306-06-5 3,755
J60076 ALF-J60076-18 Hydroxylapatite, fast flow 50g 1306-06-5 11,585
J60122 ALF-J60122-09 Alcian Blue 8GX 10g 33864-99-2 4,315
J60122 ALF-J60122-14 Alcian Blue 8GX 25g 33864-99-2 8,616
J60122 ALF-J60122-22 Alcian Blue 8GX 100g 33864-99-2 31,020
J60126 ALF-J60126-AP Acrylamide/Bisacrylamide 19:1, 30% soln 500ml 5,427
J60126 ALF-J60126-K2 Acrylamide/Bisacrylamide 19:1, 30% soln 1L 10,075
J60131 ALF-J60131-03 2-Iminothiolane hydrochloride 1g 4781-83-3 12,919
J60131 ALF-J60131-MD 2-Iminothiolane hydrochloride 250mg 4781-83-3 3,720
J60181 ALF-J60181-AP Separating or resolving buffer (4X) 500ml 3,510
J60181 ALF-J60181-K2 Separating or resolving buffer (4X) 1L 6,318
J60230 ALF-J60230-03 Nitro Blue Tetrazolium chloride, 99% 1g 298-83-9 14,008
J60230 ALF-J60230-06 Nitro Blue Tetrazolium chloride, 99% 5g 298-83-9 46,350
J60281 ALF-J60281-03 Nitrazine Yellow 1g 5423-07-4 1,520
J60281 ALF-J60281-06 Nitrazine Yellow 5g 5423-07-4 4,266
J60281 ALF-J60281-14 Nitrazine Yellow 25g 5423-07-4 16,914
J60292 ALF-J60292-AK Ethylenediaminetetraacetic acid, 0.5M aq. soln., pH 8.0, autoclaved 250ml 60-00-4 3,226
J60292 ALF-J60292-AP Ethylenediaminetetraacetic acid, 0.5M aq. soln., pH 8.0, autoclaved 500ml 60-00-4 5,155
J60299 ALF-J60299-18 Agarose, high EEO 50g 9012-36-6 12,238
J60299 ALF-J60299-22 Agarose, high EEO 100g 9012-36-6 19,249
J60331 ALF-J60331-AE Phenol:Chloroform:Isoamyl alcohol 25:24:1, Ready-to-Use saturated aq. 

soln., pH 6.7, with alkaline buffer
100ml 136112-00-0 6,528

J60331 ALF-J60331-AN Phenol:Chloroform:Isoamyl alcohol 25:24:1, Ready-to-Use saturated aq. 
soln., pH 6.7, with alkaline buffer

400ml 136112-00-0 17,579

J60333 ALF-J60333-AC Agarose gel loading dye (6X), sucrose based 25ml 3,003

J60333 ALF-J60333-AD Agarose gel loading dye (6X), sucrose based 50ml 4,810

J60343 ALF-J60343-14 Auramine O, 80% dye content 25g 2465-27-2 2,930

J60343 ALF-J60343-18 Auramine O, 80% dye content 50g 2465-27-2 5,463

J60412 ALF-J60412-AP Acrylamide/Bisacrylamide 39:1, 30% soln 500ml 5,045
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J60412 ALF-J60412-K2 Acrylamide/Bisacrylamide 39:1, 30% soln 1L 9,384

J60486 ALF-J60486-17 Acrylamide/Bisacrylamide 19:1, powder 40g 2,695
J60486 ALF-J60486-22 Acrylamide/Bisacrylamide 19:1, powder 100g 4,895
J60486 ALF-J60486-28 Acrylamide/Bisacrylamide 19:1, powder 200g 9,519
J60505 ALF-J60505-AB Pyronin Y, 0.2% w/v aq. soln. 10ml 92-32-0 2,411
J60505 ALF-J60505-AC Pyronin Y, 0.2% w/v aq. soln. 25ml 92-32-0 3,623
J60562 ALF-J60562-AC Orange G loading dye (6X), glycerol based 25ml 3,226
J60562 ALF-J60562-AD Orange G loading dye (6X), glycerol based 50ml 5,155
J60574 ALF-J60574-22 Fast Garnet GBC base 100g 97-56-3 1,706
J60574 ALF-J60574-36 Fast Garnet GBC base 500g 97-56-3 5,997
J60581 ALF-J60581-MA Sulforhodamine 101 acid chloride 10mg 82354-19-6 15,455
J60610 ALF-J60610-EQC Water, RNase, DNase-free 3.8L 7732-18-5 5,737
J60637 ALF-J60637-AD DNAzol|r Reagent 50ml 10,163
J60637 ALF-J60637-AE DNAzol|r Reagent 100ml 18,669
J60637 ALF-J60637-AH DNAzol|r Reagent 200ml 34,554
J60660 ALF-J60660-AC Laemmli SDS sample buffer, non-reducing (6X) 25ml 4,526
J60660 ALF-J60660-AD Laemmli SDS sample buffer, non-reducing (6X) 50ml 7,096
J60744 ALF-J60744-09 Ponceau S, Electrophoresis Grade 10g 6226-79-5 2,411
J60744 ALF-J60744-18 Ponceau S, Electrophoresis Grade 50g 6226-79-5 7,913
J60744 ALF-J60744-30 Ponceau S, Electrophoresis Grade 250g 6226-79-5 23,836
J60767 ALF-J60767-AD Ethylene glycol-O,O'-bis(2-aminoethyl)-N,N,N',N'-tetraacetic acid, 0.5M aq. 

soln., pH 8.0
50ml 67-42-5 5,155

J60767 ALF-J60767-AE Ethylene glycol-O,O'-bis(2-aminoethyl)-N,N,N',N'-tetraacetic acid, 0.5M aq. 
soln., pH 8.0

100ml 67-42-5 9,037

J60786 ALF-J60786-22 Guanidine hydrochloride, 99+% 100g 50-01-1 3,955
J60786 ALF-J60786-36 Guanidine hydrochloride, 99+% 500g 50-01-1 13,722
J60786 ALF-J60786-A1 Guanidine hydrochloride, 99+% 1kg 50-01-1 24,107
J60823 ALF-J60823-14 Methylene Blue trihydrate 25g 7220-79-3 2,066
J60823 ALF-J60823-22 Methylene Blue trihydrate 100g 7220-79-3 4,129
J60823 ALF-J60823-30 Methylene Blue trihydrate 250g 7220-79-3 8,271
J60824 ALF-J60824-17 Acrylamide/Bisacrylamide 29:1, powder 40g 2,609
J60824 ALF-J60824-22 Acrylamide/Bisacrylamide 29:1, powder 100g 4,749
J60824 ALF-J60824-28 Acrylamide/Bisacrylamide 29:1, powder 200g 9,223
J60868 ALF-J60868-AP Acrylamide/Bisacrylamide 37.5:1, 40% soln 500ml 5,686
J60868 ALF-J60868-K2 Acrylamide/Bisacrylamide 37.5:1, 40% soln 1L 10,324
J60909 ALF-J60909-AP Acrylamide/Bisacrylamide 19:1, 40% soln 500ml 5,292
J60909 ALF-J60909-K2 Acrylamide/Bisacrylamide 19:1, 40% soln 1L 9,619
J60933 ALF-J60933-AC Agarose gel loading dye (6X) glycerol based, Xylene Cyanol FF free 25ml 3,003
J60933 ALF-J60933-AD Agarose gel loading dye (6X) glycerol based, Xylene Cyanol FF free 50ml 4,810
J60972 ALF-J60972-KW 3,3'-Diaminobenzidine, tablets 50each 91-95-2 9,815
J60972 ALF-J60972-KX 3,3'-Diaminobenzidine, tablets 100each 91-95-2 18,791
J61007 ALF-J61007-AP India Ink 500ml 8046-52-4 4,526
J61007 ALF-J61007-K2 India Ink 1L 8046-52-4 7,740
J61016 ALF-J61016-22 Tris(hydroxymethyl)aminomethane, Electrophoresis Grade, 99.5% 100g 77-86-1 2,808
J61016 ALF-J61016-36 Tris(hydroxymethyl)aminomethane, Electrophoresis Grade, 99.5% 500g 77-86-1 10,337
J61043 ALF-J61043-06 Thioflavine T, tech. 75% 5g 2390-54-7 1,532
J61043 ALF-J61043-14 Thioflavine T, tech. 75% 25g 2390-54-7 4,697
J61055 ALF-J61055-AE IGEPAL|r CA-630 100ml 9036-19-5 3,363
J61055 ALF-J61055-AP IGEPAL|r CA-630 500ml 9036-19-5 7,813
J61068 ALF-J61068-03 Pyronin Y 1g 92-32-0 1,694
J61068 ALF-J61068-06 Pyronin Y 5g 92-32-0 3,635
J61068 ALF-J61068-09 Pyronin Y 10g 92-32-0 6,428
J61077 ALF-J61077-14 Jenner's Stain 25g 62851-42-7 1,608
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J61077 ALF-J61077-22 Jenner's Stain 100g 62851-42-7 3,772
J61080 ALF-J61080-03 Tetranitro blue tetrazolium chloride, 97% 1g 1184-43-6 28,929
J61080 ALF-J61080-MC Tetranitro blue tetrazolium chloride, 97% 100mg 1184-43-6 4,749
J61123 ALF-J61123-14 Agarose, high melting temperature, medium resolution 25g 9012-36-6 6,391
J61123 ALF-J61123-22 Agarose, high melting temperature, medium resolution 100g 9012-36-6 16,801
J61123 ALF-J61123-36 Agarose, high melting temperature, medium resolution 500g 9012-36-6 59,195
J61186 ALF-J61186-14 Nigrosin, alcohol soluble 25g 11099-03-9 1,368
J61186 ALF-J61186-22 Nigrosin, alcohol soluble 100g 11099-03-9 3,733
J61186 ALF-J61186-A1 Nigrosin, alcohol soluble 1kg 11099-03-9 5,799
J61220 ALF-J61220-17 Acrylamide/Bisacrylamide 37.5:1, powder 40g 4,254
J61220 ALF-J61220-28 Acrylamide/Bisacrylamide 37.5:1, powder 200g 13,475
J61270 ALF-J61270-22 Polyethyleneimine, M.W. 60,000, 50% w/w aq. soln. 100g 9002-98-6 3,251
J61270 ALF-J61270-30 Polyethyleneimine, M.W. 60,000, 50% w/w aq. soln. 250g 9002-98-6 5,909
J61336 ALF-J61336-MC 4-Fluoro-7-nitrobenzofurazan 100mg 29270-56-2 21,376
J61337 ALF-J61337-AC Laemmli SDS sample buffer, reducing (6X) 25ml 4,526
J61337 ALF-J61337-AD Laemmli SDS sample buffer, reducing (6X) 50ml 7,096
J61346 ALF-J61346-14 Azure A 25g 531-53-3 1,868
J61346 ALF-J61346-22 Azure A 100g 531-53-3 4,846
J61384 ALF-J61384-AP Brilliant Blue R soln., Ready-to-Use 500ml 6104-59-2 3,796
J61384 ALF-J61384-K2 Brilliant Blue R soln., Ready-to-Use 1L 6104-59-2 6,491
J61401 ALF-J61401-KN 4-Nitrophenyl phosphate disodium salt hexahydrate, 5mg tablets 100pc 4264-83-9 16,554
J61401 ALF-J61401-KO 4-Nitrophenyl phosphate disodium salt hexahydrate, 5mg tablets 1000pc 4264-83-9 96,542
J61495 ALF-J61495-AE Polyethylene glycol (PEG), 50% soln. 100ml 25322-68-3 2,707
J61495 ALF-J61495-AK Polyethylene glycol (PEG), 50% soln. 250ml 25322-68-3 4,773
J61505 ALF-J61505-AP Acrylamide/Bisacrylamide 37.5:1, 30% soln 500ml 5,478
J61505 ALF-J61505-K2 Acrylamide/Bisacrylamide 37.5:1, 30% soln 1L 10,175
J61509 ALF-J61509-14 Methyl Green, zinc chloride 25g 7114-03-6 8,356
J61509 ALF-J61509-22 Methyl Green, zinc chloride 100g 7114-03-6 28,435
J61522 ALF-J61522-AP Bradford Dye Reagent, Ready-to-Use soln. 500ml 3,882
J61522 ALF-J61522-K2 Bradford Dye Reagent, Ready-to-Use soln. 1L 6,455
J61549 ALF-J61549-22 Fluorescein disodium salt 100g 518-47-8 1,978
J61549 ALF-J61549-36 Fluorescein disodium salt 500g 518-47-8 5,069
J61574 ALF-J61574-REX RNase Removal Reagent 475ml 4,019
J61716 ALF-J61716-AC Laemmli SDS sample buffer with pyronin Y, non-reducing (4X) 25ml 3,263
J61716 ALF-J61716-AD Laemmli SDS sample buffer with pyronin Y, non-reducing (4X) 50ml 5,402
J61721 ALF-J61721-AD Ethylene glycol-O,O'-bis(2-aminoethyl)-N,N,N',N'-tetraacetic acid, 0.5M aq. 

soln., pH 8.0, autoclaved
50ml 67-42-5 4,810

J61726 ALF-J61726-MD XTT sodium salt 250mg 111072-31-2 22,426

J61780 ALF-J61780-06 Erioglaucine sodium salt 5g 3844-45-9 1,373

J61780 ALF-J61780-14 Erioglaucine sodium salt 25g 3844-45-9 3,659

J61785 ALF-J61785-AE Phenolphthalein, 2% soln. in 95% ethanol 100ml 77-09-8 1,297

J61785 ALF-J61785-AU Phenolphthalein, 2% soln. in 95% ethanol 1000ml 77-09-8 4,129

J61856 ALF-J61856-14 Ammonium peroxydisulfate, Electrophoresis Grade 25g 7727-54-0 2,066

J61856 ALF-J61856-22 Ammonium peroxydisulfate, Electrophoresis Grade 100g 7727-54-0 5,106

J61877 ALF-J61877-AB Orange G/blue loading dye (6X) 10ml 4,215

J61877 ALF-J61877-AC Orange G/blue loading dye (6X) 25ml 7,208

J61894 ALF-J61894-AC LDS-sample buffer (4X), non-reducing 25ml 3,882

J61894 ALF-J61894-AD LDS-sample buffer (4X), non-reducing 50ml 6,455

J61903 ALF-J61903-AK IEF Cathode buffer (10X) with lysine 250ml 3,796

J61903 ALF-J61903-AP IEF Cathode buffer (10X) with lysine 500ml 7,047

J61942 ALF-J61942-AC LDS-sample buffer (4X), reducing 25ml 3,882

J61942 ALF-J61942-AD LDS-sample buffer (4X), reducing 50ml 6,455

J61978 ALF-J61978-AP Amido Black 10B, 0.2% v/v soln. in 5% acetic acid 500ml 1064-48-8 4,215
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J61978 ALF-J61978-K2 Amido Black 10B, 0.2% v/v soln. in 5% acetic acid 1L 1064-48-8 7,208

J62029 ALF-J62029-AA Ethidium bromide soln., 0.625mg/ml 5ml 1239-45-8 3,165
J62098 ALF-J62098-AB Orange G/blue dye (6X) 10ml 3,263
J62098 ALF-J62098-AC Orange G/blue dye (6X) 25ml 5,402
J62100 ALF-J62100-AP Acrylamide, 30% soln, bisacrylamide free 500ml 79-06-1 5,427
J62100 ALF-J62100-K2 Acrylamide, 30% soln, bisacrylamide free 1L 79-06-1 10,075
J62115 ALF-J62115-AC Laemmli SDS sample buffer with pyronin Y, reducing (4X) 25ml 3,263
J62115 ALF-J62115-AD Laemmli SDS sample buffer with pyronin Y, reducing (4X) 50ml 5,402
J62134 ALF-J62134-MC bis-Benzimide H-33342 trihydrochloride trihydrate, 98% 100mg 23491-52-3 8,655
J62138 ALF-J62138-AP MES-SDS running buffer (20X) 500ml 5,427
J62138 ALF-J62138-K2 MES-SDS running buffer (20X) 1L 10,324
J62157 ALF-J62157-AB Agarose gel loading dye (6X), alkaline 10ml 4,215
J62157 ALF-J62157-AC Agarose gel loading dye (6X), alkaline 25ml 7,208
J62175 ALF-J62175-03 Fluoresceinamine, isomer I, 96% 1g 3326-34-9 12,733
J62175 ALF-J62175-06 Fluoresceinamine, isomer I, 96% 5g 3326-34-9 28,188
J62204 ALF-J62204-AK IEF Cathode buffer (10X) with lysine and arginine 250ml 4,215
J62204 ALF-J62204-AP IEF Cathode buffer (10X) with lysine and arginine 500ml 7,825
J62216 ALF-J62216-06 3,3'-Diaminobenzidine tetrahydrochloride hydrate 5g 868272-85-9 6,095
J62216 ALF-J62216-09 3,3'-Diaminobenzidine tetrahydrochloride hydrate 10g 868272-85-9 10,261
J62241 ALF-J62241-AC IEF Sample buffer (2X) pH 3-10 with lysine and arginine 25ml 2,707
J62241 ALF-J62241-AD IEF Sample buffer (2X) pH 3-10 with lysine and arginine 50ml 4,328
J62258 ALF-J62258-MA 5(6)-Tetramethylrhodamine isothiocyanate 10mg 95197-95-8 13,859
J62268 ALF-J62268-09 Sudan Black B 10g 4197-25-5 2,188
J62268 ALF-J62268-14 Sudan Black B 25g 4197-25-5 4,389
J62268 ALF-J62268-22 Sudan Black B 100g 4197-25-5 8,185
J62282 ALF-J62282-AB Ethidium bromide soln., 10mg/ml 10ml 1239-45-8 1,804
J62291 ALF-J62291-S0 DNA marker, broad range 2ml 11,015
J62291 ALF-J62291-XF DNA marker, broad range 1ml 5,811
J62315 ALF-J62315-14 Rhodamine 6G 25g 989-38-8 1,273
J62315 ALF-J62315-22 Rhodamine 6G 100g 989-38-8 4,154
J62336 ALF-J62336-AE Phenol:Chloroform:Isoamyl alcohol  25:24:1, Ready-to-Use saturated aq. 

soln., pH 5.2
100ml 136112-00-0 6,949

J62336 ALF-J62336-AN Phenol:Chloroform:Isoamyl alcohol  25:24:1, Ready-to-Use saturated aq. 
soln., pH 5.2

400ml 136112-00-0 21,018

J62456 ALF-J62456-14 Fast Blue BB base 25g 120-00-3 3,498
J62456 ALF-J62456-22 Fast Blue BB base 100g 120-00-3 7,913
J62468 ALF-J62468-S0 RNA sample loading buffer (6X) 2ml 3,623
J62468 ALF-J62468-XF RNA sample loading buffer (6X) 1ml 2,411
J62475 ALF-J62475-03 7-Methoxycoumarin-4-acetic acid, 99% 1g 62935-72-2 15,144
J62475 ALF-J62475-MC 7-Methoxycoumarin-4-acetic acid, 99% 100mg 62935-72-2 4,117
J62475 ALF-J62475-MD 7-Methoxycoumarin-4-acetic acid, 99% 250mg 62935-72-2 6,861
J62480 ALF-J62480-AP Acrylamide, 40% soln, bisacrylamide free 500ml 79-06-1 5,292
J62480 ALF-J62480-K2 Acrylamide, 40% soln, bisacrylamide free 1L 79-06-1 9,619
J62496 ALF-J62496-03 Tetraethylene glycol monooctyl ether 1g 19327-39-0 6,775
J62496 ALF-J62496-06 Tetraethylene glycol monooctyl ether 5g 19327-39-0 25,813
J62507 ALF-J62507-14 Tetraethylammonium chloride 25g 56-34-8 1,694
J62507 ALF-J62507-22 Tetraethylammonium chloride 100g 56-34-8 6,442
J62569 ALF-J62569-22 Tris(hydroxymethyl)aminomethane, Electrophoresis Grade, 99.9% 100g 77-86-1 3,449
J62569 ALF-J62569-36 Tris(hydroxymethyl)aminomethane, Electrophoresis Grade, 99.9% 500g 77-86-1 8,369
J62619 ALF-J62619-06 Erythrosin B, spirit soluble 5g 15905-32-5 3,943
J62619 ALF-J62619-14 Erythrosin B, spirit soluble 25g 15905-32-5 16,554
J62619 ALF-J62619-22 Erythrosin B, spirit soluble 100g 15905-32-5 49,676
J62630 ALF-J62630-03 Stains-All, 95% 1g 7423-31-6 3,833
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J62630 ALF-J62630-06 Stains-All, 95% 5g 7423-31-6 14,439
J62634 ALF-J62634-03 Acridine hydrochloride 1g 17784-47-3 10,200
J62677 ALF-J62677-AC Tricine-SDS Sample Buffer (2X), non-reducing 25ml 3,003
J62677 ALF-J62677-AD Tricine-SDS Sample Buffer (2X), non-reducing 50ml 4,810
J62714 ALF-J62714-14 Agarose, high melting temperature, high resolution 25g 9012-36-6 8,383
J62714 ALF-J62714-22 Agarose, high melting temperature, high resolution 100g 9012-36-6 22,551
J62728 ALF-J62728-MCR FURA 2-AM 1mg 108964-32-5 18,297
J62743 ALF-J62743-14 Orange G, Electrophoresis Grade 25g 1936-15-8 2,587
J62743 ALF-J62743-22 Orange G, Electrophoresis Grade 100g 1936-15-8 2,781
J62743 ALF-J62743-A1 Orange G, Electrophoresis Grade 1kg 1936-15-8 11,188
J62786 ALF-J62786-AK Ethylenediaminetetraacetic acid, 0.5M aq. soln, pH 8.0 250ml 60-00-4 3,226
J62786 ALF-J62786-AP Ethylenediaminetetraacetic acid, 0.5M aq. soln, pH 8.0 500ml 60-00-4 4,773
J62800 ALF-J62800-AB Agarose gel loading dye (6X), Ficoll based 10ml 4,215
J62800 ALF-J62800-AC Agarose gel loading dye (6X), Ficoll based 25ml 7,208
J62832 ALF-J62832-S0 RNA sample loading buffer 2ml 6,009
J62832 ALF-J62832-XF RNA sample loading buffer 1ml 3,623
J62847 ALF-J62847-AP MOPS-SDS running buffer (20X) 500ml 5,427
J62847 ALF-J62847-K2 MOPS-SDS running buffer (20X) 1L 10,324
J62863 ALF-J62863-22 Ethyl Orange sodium salt 100g 62758-12-7 13,624
J62863 ALF-J62863-36 Ethyl Orange sodium salt 500g 62758-12-7 40,984
J62931 ALF-J62931-8U Ethidium bromide de-staining bags, with activation soln. 25each 7,639
J62987 ALF-J62987-LB0 7-Ethoxyresorufin 5mg 5725-91-7 17,680
J63031 ALF-J63031-06 Arsenazo III 5g 1668-00-4 12,980
J63031 ALF-J63031-14 Arsenazo III 25g 1668-00-4 52,667
J63054 ALF-J63054-03 Neutral Red 1g 553-24-2 2,051
J63054 ALF-J63054-06 Neutral Red 5g 553-24-2 4,761
J63054 ALF-J63054-14 Neutral Red 25g 553-24-2 15,540
J63079 ALF-J63079-AP Acrylamide/Bisacrylamide 29:1, 40% soln 500ml 5,292
J63079 ALF-J63079-K2 Acrylamide/Bisacrylamide 29:1, 40% soln 1L 9,619
J63139 ALF-J63139-AP Ponceau S, 0.2% v/v soln. in 5% acetic acid 500ml 6226-79-5 4,526
J63139 ALF-J63139-K2 Ponceau S, 0.2% v/v soln. in 5% acetic acid 1L 6226-79-5 7,740
J63178 ALF-J63178-S0 DNA marker, high range, 1,000 Base Pair Ladder 2ml 10,261
J63178 ALF-J63178-XF DNA marker, high range, 1,000 Base Pair Ladder 1ml 5,414
J63279 ALF-J63279-AP Acrylamide/Bisacrylamide 29:1, 30% soln 500ml 5,427
J63279 ALF-J63279-K2 Acrylamide/Bisacrylamide 29:1, 30% soln 1L 10,075
J63303 ALF-J63303-AP IEF Anode buffer (50X) 500ml 1,804
J63303 ALF-J63303-K2 IEF Anode buffer (50X) 1L 3,003
J63323 ALF-J63323-AP Acrylamide/Bisacrylamide 39:1, 40% soln 500ml 5,292
J63323 ALF-J63323-K2 Acrylamide/Bisacrylamide 39:1, 40% soln 1L 9,619
J63394 ALF-J63394-AK Sodium n-dodecyl sulfate (SDS), 20% aq. soln. 250ml 151-21-3 3,226
J63394 ALF-J63394-AP Sodium n-dodecyl sulfate (SDS), 20% aq. soln. 500ml 151-21-3 5,155
J63396 ALF-J63396-22 Eriochrome|r Blue Black B 100g 3564-14-5 4,364
J63396 ALF-J63396-36 Eriochrome|r Blue Black B 500g 3564-14-5 16,554
J63429 ALF-J63429-AC Agarose gel loading dye (6X), glycerol based, bromophenol free 25ml 3,003
J63429 ALF-J63429-AD Agarose gel loading dye (6X), glycerol based, bromophenol free 50ml 4,810
J63450 ALF-J63450-AP Stacking buffer (4X) 500ml 3,003
J63450 ALF-J63450-K2 Stacking buffer (4X) 1L 5,414
J63465 ALF-J63465-14 Benzyldimethyl-n-tetradecylammonium chloride hydrate, 98% 25g 139-08-2 1,941
J63570 ALF-J63570-06 Ethylenediamine-N,N'-diacetic acid 5g 5657-17-0 7,084
J63570 ALF-J63570-14 Ethylenediamine-N,N'-diacetic acid 25g 5657-17-0 24,306
J63574 ALF-J63574-03 N-Octanoyl-N-methyl-D-glucamine 1g 85316-98-9 5,637
J63574 ALF-J63574-06 N-Octanoyl-N-methyl-D-glucamine 5g 85316-98-9 22,551
J63615 ALF-J63615-AC Laemmli SDS sample buffer, non-reducing (4X) 25ml 3,226
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J63615 ALF-J63615-AD Laemmli SDS sample buffer, non-reducing (4X) 50ml 5,155
J63662 ALF-J63662-AP Sucrose, 1.2M aq. soln. 500ml 57-50-1 2,918
J63686 ALF-J63686-MCR FURA 2 pentasodium salt 1mg 113694-64-7 11,054
J63698 ALF-J63698-06 2,9-Dimethyl-1,10-phenanthroline, 98% 5g 484-11-7 5,057
J63698 ALF-J63698-14 2,9-Dimethyl-1,10-phenanthroline, 98% 25g 484-11-7 20,054
J63710 ALF-J63710-AA Proteinase K, Ready-to-Use soln. 5ml 39450-01-6 18,321
J63710 ALF-J63710-AC Proteinase K, Ready-to-Use soln. 25ml 39450-01-6 72,114
J63734 ALF-J63734-AC N,N,N',N'-Tetramethylethylenediamine, Electrophoresis Grade 25ml 110-18-9 2,115
J63734 ALF-J63734-AE N,N,N',N'-Tetramethylethylenediamine, Electrophoresis Grade 100ml 110-18-9 7,752
J63781 ALF-J63781-14 Diethylaminoethyl dextran 25g 9015-73-0 3,757
J63781 ALF-J63781-22 Diethylaminoethyl dextran 100g 9015-73-0 12,092
J63797 ALF-J63797-AP Brilliant Blue G soln., Ready-to-Use 500ml 6104-58-1 4,215
J63797 ALF-J63797-K2 Brilliant Blue G soln., Ready-to-Use 1L 6104-58-1 7,208
J63869 ALF-J63869-AC Agarose gel loading dye (6X), glycerol based 25ml 3,226
J63869 ALF-J63869-AD Agarose gel loading dye (6X), glycerol based 50ml 5,155
J63951 ALF-J63951-14 Ethyl Violet 25g 2390-59-2 2,164
J63951 ALF-J63951-22 Ethyl Violet 100g 2390-59-2 6,961
J63973 ALF-J63973-S0 DNA marker, low range, 250 Base Pair Ladder 2ml 10,261
J63973 ALF-J63973-XF DNA marker, low range, 250 Base Pair Ladder 1ml 5,414
J64011 ALF-J64011-22 Phenol, ultrapure, 99%, unstab. 100g 108-95-2 2,658
J64011 ALF-J64011-36 Phenol, ultrapure, 99%, unstab. 500g 108-95-2 4,129
J64241 ALF-J64241-14 Sodium n-dodecyl sulfate, ultrapure, 99% 25g 151-21-3 1,261
J64241 ALF-J64241-22 Sodium n-dodecyl sulfate, ultrapure, 99% 100g 151-21-3 2,560
J64241 ALF-J64241-36 Sodium n-dodecyl sulfate, ultrapure, 99% 500g 151-21-3 7,703
J64270 ALF-J64270-22 Sucrose, ultrapure, 99% 100g 57-50-1 1,880
J64270 ALF-J64270-36 Sucrose, ultrapure, 99% 500g 57-50-1 2,808
J64270 ALF-J64270-A1 Sucrose, ultrapure, 99% 1kg 57-50-1 4,450
J64297 ALF-J64297-18 Brilliant Blue R 50g 6104-59-2 5,921
J64318 ALF-J64318-09 Cresyl Violet acetate 10g 10510-54-0 8,631
J64322 ALF-J64322-22 Citric acid, Electrophoresis Grade, 99.5+% 100g 77-92-9 1,755
J64322 ALF-J64322-36 Citric acid, Electrophoresis Grade, 99.5+% 500g 77-92-9 3,116
J64322 ALF-J64322-A3 Citric acid, Electrophoresis Grade, 99.5+% 2kg 77-92-9 8,173
J64365 ALF-J64365-30 Glycine, Electrophoresis Grade, 99.5+% 250g 56-40-6 2,225
J64365 ALF-J64365-A1 Glycine, Electrophoresis Grade, 99.5+% 1kg 56-40-6 6,565
J64449 ALF-J64449-14 Sodium 4-aminosalicylate dihydrate, 98% 25g 6018-19-5 2,176
J64449 ALF-J64449-22 Sodium 4-aminosalicylate dihydrate, 98% 100g 6018-19-5 4,538
J64449 ALF-J64449-36 Sodium 4-aminosalicylate dihydrate, 98% 500g 6018-19-5 22,316
J64515 ALF-J64515-03 Azure C 1g 531-57-7 964
J64515 ALF-J64515-06 Azure C 5g 531-57-7 1,608
J64545 ALF-J64545-03 1,4-Dithio-DL-threitol, Electrophoresis Grade, 99% 1g 3483-12-3 2,781
J64545 ALF-J64545-06 1,4-Dithio-DL-threitol, Electrophoresis Grade, 99% 5g 3483-12-3 7,517
J64545 ALF-J64545-14 1,4-Dithio-DL-threitol, Electrophoresis Grade, 99% 25g 3483-12-3 30,562
J64656 ALF-J64656-03 1,4-Dithioerythritol, Electrophoresis Grade, 99% 1g 6892-68-8 2,832
J64656 ALF-J64656-06 1,4-Dithioerythritol, Electrophoresis Grade, 99% 5g 6892-68-8 8,420
J64656 ALF-J64656-14 1,4-Dithioerythritol, Electrophoresis Grade, 99% 25g 6892-68-8 32,997
J64719 ALF-J64719-AE Glycerol, ultrapure, 99.5+% 100ml 56-81-5 4,044
J64719 ALF-J64719-AK Glycerol, ultrapure, 99.5+% 250ml 56-81-5 5,490
J64719 ALF-J64719-AP Glycerol, ultrapure, 99.5+% 500ml 56-81-5 6,330
J64757 ALF-J64757-14 Bismarck Brown R 25g 5421-66-9 1,990
J64757 ALF-J64757-22 Bismarck Brown R 100g 5421-66-9 6,428
J64769 ALF-J64769-36 Urea, Molecular Biology Reagent 500g 57-13-6 4,920
J64769 ALF-J64769-A1 Urea, Molecular Biology Reagent 1kg 57-13-6 9,507
J64769 ALF-J64769-A4 Urea, Molecular Biology Reagent 2.5kg 57-13-6 18,803
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J64901 ALF-J64901-14 Benzopurpurin 4B 25g 992-59-6 3,845
J64901 ALF-J64901-22 Benzopurpurin 4B 100g 992-59-6 15,504
J64999 ALF-J64999-18 Chrysophenine sodium salt 50g 2870-32-8 3,757
J64999 ALF-J64999-22 Chrysophenine sodium salt 100g 2870-32-8 7,157
J64999 ALF-J64999-30 Chrysophenine sodium salt 250g 2870-32-8 16,084
J65104 ALF-J65104-18 Guanidine thiocyanate, Molecular Biology Grade 50g 593-84-0 5,280
J65104 ALF-J65104-30 Guanidine thiocyanate, Molecular Biology Grade 250g 593-84-0 12,708
J65104 ALF-J65104-36 Guanidine thiocyanate, Molecular Biology Grade 500g 593-84-0 21,525
J65148 ALF-J65148-36 Sucrose, Molecular Biology Grade 500g 57-50-1 2,795
J65148 ALF-J65148-A1 Sucrose, Molecular Biology Grade 1kg 57-50-1 4,673
J65304 ALF-J65304-14 8-Aminonaphthalene-2-sulfonic acid, 95% 25g 119-28-8 6,824
J65304 ALF-J65304-22 8-Aminonaphthalene-2-sulfonic acid, 95% 100g 119-28-8 18,718
J65332 ALF-J65332-06 8-Anilinonaphthalene-1-sulfonic acid, 95% 5g 82-76-8 2,411
J65332 ALF-J65332-14 8-Anilinonaphthalene-1-sulfonic acid, 95% 25g 82-76-8 5,662
J65332 ALF-J65332-22 8-Anilinonaphthalene-1-sulfonic acid, 95% 100g 82-76-8 20,783
J65485 ALF-J65485-22 Guanidine hydrochloride, ultrapure, 99% 100g 50-01-1 4,227
J65485 ALF-J65485-36 Guanidine hydrochloride, ultrapure, 99% 500g 50-01-1 14,835
J65485 ALF-J65485-A1 Guanidine hydrochloride, ultrapure, 99% 1kg 50-01-1 25,343
J65509 ALF-J65509-09 Lithium dodecylsulfate, ultrapure, 99% 10g 2044-56-6 4,550
J65509 ALF-J65509-18 Lithium dodecylsulfate, ultrapure, 99% 50g 2044-56-6 15,281
J65535 ALF-J65535-03 2,2'-Azino-bis(3-ethylbenzothiazoline-6-sulfonic acid) diammonium salt, 

98%
1g 30931-67-0 3,549

J65535 ALF-J65535-06 2,2'-Azino-bis(3-ethylbenzothiazoline-6-sulfonic acid) diammonium salt, 
98%

5g 30931-67-0 13,242

J65538 ALF-J65538-06 8-Anilinonaphthalene-1-sulfonic acid ammonium salt, 98% 5g 28836-03-5 3,339
J65538 ALF-J65538-14 8-Anilinonaphthalene-1-sulfonic acid ammonium salt, 98% 25g 28836-03-5 9,284
J65538 ALF-J65538-22 8-Anilinonaphthalene-1-sulfonic acid ammonium salt, 98% 100g 28836-03-5 32,021
J65585 ALF-J65585-22 Ethylenediaminetetraacetic acid, Electrophoresis Grade, 99.4+% 100g 60-00-4 2,225
J65585 ALF-J65585-36 Ethylenediaminetetraacetic acid, Electrophoresis Grade, 99.4+% 500g 60-00-4 6,058
J65585 ALF-J65585-A4 Ethylenediaminetetraacetic acid, Electrophoresis Grade, 99.4+% 2.5kg 60-00-4 21,141
J65594 ALF-J65594-A1 Tris(hydroxymethyl)aminomethane, ultrapure, 99.9% 1kg 77-86-1 8,356
J65594 ALF-J65594-A7 Tris(hydroxymethyl)aminomethane, ultrapure, 99.9% 5kg 77-86-1 33,379
J65603 ALF-J65603-14 Biebrich Scarlet sodium salt 25g 4196-99-0 2,457
J65603 ALF-J65603-22 Biebrich Scarlet sodium salt 100g 4196-99-0 3,623
J65661 ALF-J65661-22 Guanidine hydrochloride, Molecular Biology Grade 100g 50-01-1 6,986
J65661 ALF-J65661-36 Guanidine hydrochloride, Molecular Biology Grade 500g 50-01-1 24,430
J65759 ALF-J65759-03 Dihydrofluorescein diacetate, 97% 1g 35340-49-9 8,753
J65759 ALF-J65759-MD Dihydrofluorescein diacetate, 97% 250mg 35340-49-9 5,490
J65769 ALF-J65769-22 Urea, ultrapure, 99% 100g 57-13-6 2,078
J65769 ALF-J65769-36 Urea, ultrapure, 99% 500g 57-13-6 3,424
J65769 ALF-J65769-A4 Urea, ultrapure, 99% 2.5kg 57-13-6 8,036
J65814 ALF-J65814-MA 4-Aminophenyl phosphate monosodium salt hydrate, 97% 10mg 52331-30-3 5,972
J65814 ALF-J65814-MC 4-Aminophenyl phosphate monosodium salt hydrate, 97% 100mg 52331-30-3 38,524
J65814 ALF-J65814-MF 4-Aminophenyl phosphate monosodium salt hydrate, 97% 50mg 52331-30-3 24,665
J65950 ALF-J65950-14 Cesium chloride, ultrapure, 99.9% (metals basis) 25g 7647-17-8 3,845
J65950 ALF-J65950-22 Cesium chloride, ultrapure, 99.9% (metals basis) 100g 7647-17-8 10,422
J66058 ALF-J66058-AK 3-(Dimethylamino)propionitrile, 98%, Electrophoresis Grade 250ml 6,491
J66087 ALF-J66087-36 Poloxamer 188 500g 9003-11-6 6,428
J66087 ALF-J66087-A1 Poloxamer 188 1kg 9003-11-6 11,744
J66184 ALF-J66184-30 Acrylamide, 99.5%, Molecular Biology Grade 250g 5,613
J66184 ALF-J66184-36 Acrylamide, 99.5%, Molecular Biology Grade 500g 11,683
J66184 ALF-J66184-A1 Acrylamide, 99.5%, Molecular Biology Grade 1kg 17,680
J66192 ALF-J66192-03 Ethidium bromide, Electrophoresis Reagent, 98% (dry weight) 1g 1,816
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J66192 ALF-J66192-06 Ethidium bromide, Electrophoresis Reagent, 98% (dry weight) 5g 6,910
J66208 ALF-J66208-14 Agarose, Genetic Technology Grade 25g 9012-36-6 10,978
J66208 ALF-J66208-22 Agarose, Genetic Technology Grade 100g 9012-36-6 21,956
J66265 ALF-J66265-06 N-Dodecyl-N,N-dimethyl-3-ammonio-1-propanesulfonate 5g 4,154
J66265 ALF-J66265-14 N-Dodecyl-N,N-dimethyl-3-ammonio-1-propanesulfonate 25g 17,432
J66291 ALF-J66291-18 L-(+)-Ascorbic acid, Electrophoresis Grade, 99+% 50g 1,483
J66291 ALF-J66291-22 L-(+)-Ascorbic acid, Electrophoresis Grade, 99+% 100g 1,965
J66369 ALF-J66369-18 Agarose, low EEO 50g 9012-36-6 8,506
J66369 ALF-J66369-22 Agarose, low EEO 100g 9012-36-6 12,351
J66377 ALF-J66377-09 Xylenecyanol FF, Electrophoresis Reagent, dye content 70% 10g 3,067
J66377 ALF-J66377-18 Xylenecyanol FF, Electrophoresis Reagent, dye content 70% 50g 11,164
J66421 ALF-J66421-03 1,4-Diacryloylpiperazine, Electrophoresis Reagent, 97% 1g 3,537
J66421 ALF-J66421-06 1,4-Diacryloylpiperazine, Electrophoresis Reagent, 97% 5g 11,795
J66421 ALF-J66421-14 1,4-Diacryloylpiperazine, Electrophoresis Reagent, 97% 25g 45,001
J66501 ALF-J66501-18 Agarose, Electrophoresis Grade 50g 9012-36-6 4,846
J66501 ALF-J66501-30 Agarose, Electrophoresis Grade 250g 9012-36-6 22,798
J66570 ALF-J66570-06 Fast Green FCF, Electrophoresis Reagent 5g 1,978
J66570 ALF-J66570-14 Fast Green FCF, Electrophoresis Reagent 25g 5,478
J66570 ALF-J66570-22 Fast Green FCF, Electrophoresis Reagent 100g 14,835
J66584 ALF-J66584-AB Propidium iodide, 1mg/ml aqueous soln. 10ml 25535-16-4 5,737
J66587 ALF-J66587-18 N,N'-Diallyl-L-tartardiamide, Electrophoresis Reagent, 99% 50g 5,564
J66587 ALF-J66587-30 N,N'-Diallyl-L-tartardiamide, Electrophoresis Reagent, 99% 250g 24,355
J66632 ALF-J66632-14 Riboflavin, 98%, Electrophoresis Grade 25g 3,992
J66672 ALF-J66672-06 Potassium peroxydisulfate, Electrophoresis Grade, 99.0% 5g 1,175
J66672 ALF-J66672-14 Potassium peroxydisulfate, Electrophoresis Grade, 99.0% 25g 1,633
J66672 ALF-J66672-22 Potassium peroxydisulfate, Electrophoresis Grade, 99.0% 100g 2,719
J66704 ALF-J66704-14 Agarose, high gelling temperature, Molecular Biology Reagent 25g 9012-36-6 12,351
J66704 ALF-J66704-22 Agarose, high gelling temperature, Molecular Biology Reagent 100g 9012-36-6 26,073
J66710 ALF-J66710-14 N,N'-Methylenebisacrylamide, 99+%, Electrophoresis Grade 25g 110-26-9 1,682
J66710 ALF-J66710-22 N,N'-Methylenebisacrylamide, 99+%, Electrophoresis Grade 100g 110-26-9 7,838
J66710 ALF-J66710-30 N,N'-Methylenebisacrylamide, 99+%, Electrophoresis Grade 250g 110-26-9 15,577
J66742 ALF-J66742-0B 2-Mercaptoethanol, Electrophoresis Grade, 98+% 1000g 4,303
J66742 ALF-J66742-30 2-Mercaptoethanol, Electrophoresis Grade, 98+% 250g 2,039
J66876 ALF-J66876-03 Crocein Scarlet 7B, >70% dye content 1g 6226-76-2 1,175
J66876 ALF-J66876-06 Crocein Scarlet 7B, >70% dye content 5g 6226-76-2 2,808
J66876 ALF-J66876-14 Crocein Scarlet 7B, >70% dye content 25g 6226-76-2 10,273
J66893 ALF-J66893-03 N,N'-Bis(acryloyl)cystamine, Electrophoresis Reagent, 98% 1g 4,068
J66893 ALF-J66893-06 N,N'-Bis(acryloyl)cystamine, Electrophoresis Reagent, 98% 5g 12,238
J66893 ALF-J66893-14 N,N'-Bis(acryloyl)cystamine, Electrophoresis Reagent, 98% 25g 56,375
J66899 ALF-J66899-06 N,N'-(1,2-Dihydroxyethylene)bisacrylamide, Electrophoresis Reagent, 97% 5g 6,379
J66899 ALF-J66899-14 N,N'-(1,2-Dihydroxyethylene)bisacrylamide, Electrophoresis Reagent, 97% 25g 24,107
J66949 ALF-J66949-09 Riboflavin-5'-phosphate sodium salt dihydrate 10g 6184-17-4 2,869
J66949 ALF-J66949-18 Riboflavin-5'-phosphate sodium salt dihydrate 50g 6184-17-4 11,237
J67132 ALF-J67132-14 Imidazole, Molecular Biology Grade, 99+% 25g 288-32-4 9,903
J67132 ALF-J67132-18 Imidazole, Molecular Biology Grade, 99+% 50g 288-32-4 16,679
J67132 ALF-J67132-22 Imidazole, Molecular Biology Grade, 99+% 100g 288-32-4 26,655
J67233 ALF-J67233-22 Tris(hydroxymethyl)aminomethane hydrochloride, Molecular Biology Grade, 

99+%
100g 1185-53-1 4,044

J67359 ALF-J67359-06 CHAPS, Electrophoresis Grade 5g 75621-03-3 7,492

J67359 ALF-J67359-09 CHAPS, Electrophoresis Grade 10g 75621-03-3 15,208

J67359 ALF-J67359-14 CHAPS, Electrophoresis Grade 25g 75621-03-3 37,090

J67390 ALF-J67390-03 n-Octyl-^b-D-glucopyranoside, 98+% 1g 3,116

J67390 ALF-J67390-06 n-Octyl-^b-D-glucopyranoside, 98+% 5g 16,938
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J67390 ALF-J67390-09 n-Octyl-^b-D-glucopyranoside, 98+% 10g 26,704
Genomics

J60033 ALF-J60033-06 Methylguanidine hydrochloride, 98% 5g 22661-87-6 6,739

J60033 ALF-J60033-14 Methylguanidine hydrochloride, 98% 25g 22661-87-6 18,791

J60141 ALF-J60141-MC Uridine-5'-diphosphate trisodium salt, 98+% 100mg 21931-53-3 5,155

J60141 ALF-J60141-ME Uridine-5'-diphosphate trisodium salt, 98+% 500mg 21931-53-3 17,494

J60203 ALF-J60203-5H Theophylline 454g 58-55-9 5,204

J60203 ALF-J60203-RAT Theophylline 2.27kg 58-55-9 18,842

J60336 ALF-J60336-14 Adenosine-5'-triphosphate disodium salt hydrate, ultrapure, 98% 25g 34369-07-8 17,494

J60336 ALF-J60336-22 Adenosine-5'-triphosphate disodium salt hydrate, ultrapure, 98% 100g 34369-07-8 61,753

J60387 ALF-J60387-MC ^b-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide phosphate reduced tetrasodium salt 
hydrate, 98+%

100mg 13,117

J60387 ALF-J60387-ME ^b-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide phosphate reduced tetrasodium salt 
hydrate, 98+%

500mg 50,949

J60558 ALF-J60558-MC Adenosine-2',3'-cyclic monophosphate sodium salt, 98% 100mg 37063-35-7 12,708
J60558 ALF-J60558-MD Adenosine-2',3'-cyclic monophosphate sodium salt, 98% 250mg 37063-35-7 26,482
J60558 ALF-J60558-ME Adenosine-2',3'-cyclic monophosphate sodium salt, 98% 500mg 37063-35-7 50,564
J60672 ALF-J60672-03 Adenosine-5'-diphosphate monopotassium salt dihydrate, 99% 1g 72696-48-1 4,996
J60672 ALF-J60672-06 Adenosine-5'-diphosphate monopotassium salt dihydrate, 99% 5g 72696-48-1 21,251
J60679 ALF-J60679-LB0 4-Thiouridine, 98+% 5mg 13957-31-8 5,551
J60679 ALF-J60679-MB 4-Thiouridine, 98+% 25mg 13957-31-8 12,339
J60679 ALF-J60679-MC 4-Thiouridine, 98+% 100mg 13957-31-8 39,684
J60741 ALF-J60741-03 2'-Deoxyguanosine 1g 961-07-9 3,784
J60741 ALF-J60741-06 2'-Deoxyguanosine 5g 961-07-9 12,226
J60741 ALF-J60741-09 2'-Deoxyguanosine 10g 961-07-9 18,284
J60747 ALF-J60747-03 Thymidine-5'-monophosphate disodium salt 1g 33430-62-5 10,496
J60747 ALF-J60747-06 Thymidine-5'-monophosphate disodium salt 5g 33430-62-5 42,986
J60747 ALF-J60747-MC Thymidine-5'-monophosphate disodium salt 100mg 33430-62-5 2,164
J60747 ALF-J60747-MD Thymidine-5'-monophosphate disodium salt 250mg 33430-62-5 3,598
J60908 ALF-J60908-03 5-Fluorocytidine, 98% 1g 2341-22-2 18,397
J60908 ALF-J60908-06 5-Fluorocytidine, 98% 5g 2341-22-2 55,066
J60927 ALF-J60927-MC 2-Chloro-2'-arabino-fluoro-2'-deoxyadenosine, 99+% 100mg 123318-82-1 *POR
J60927 ALF-J60927-MD 2-Chloro-2'-arabino-fluoro-2'-deoxyadenosine, 99+% 250mg 123318-82-1 *POR
J60936 ALF-J60936-03 Adenosine-3',5'-cyclic monophosphate, 98% 1g 60-92-4 10,435
J60936 ALF-J60936-06 Adenosine-3',5'-cyclic monophosphate, 98% 5g 60-92-4 20,756
J60999 ALF-J60999-03 Purine, 98% 1g 120-73-0 12,513
J60999 ALF-J60999-06 Purine, 98% 5g 120-73-0 49,069
J61034 ALF-J61034-AH 1H-Tetrazole, 0.45M in acetonitrile 200ml 288-94-8 15,577
J61034 ALF-J61034-AO 1H-Tetrazole, 0.45M in acetonitrile 450ml 288-94-8 30,413
J61125 ALF-J61125-06 Adenosine-5'-triphosphate disodium salt hydrate, 98% 5g 34369-07-8 5,737
J61125 ALF-J61125-09 Adenosine-5'-triphosphate disodium salt hydrate, 98% 10g 34369-07-8 9,867
J61125 ALF-J61125-14 Adenosine-5'-triphosphate disodium salt hydrate, 98% 25g 34369-07-8 20,695
J61215 ALF-J61215-03 Ribonucleic acid from Baker's yeast 1g 63231-63-0 43,765
J61215 ALF-J61215-MC Ribonucleic acid from Baker's yeast 100mg 63231-63-0 7,096
J61309 ALF-J61309-03 6-Azauridine 1g 54-25-1 8,506
J61309 ALF-J61309-06 6-Azauridine 5g 54-25-1 24,925
J61354 ALF-J61354-MF Hydroxyguanidine sulfate 50mg 6345-29-5 19,126
J61356 ALF-J61356-03 5-Iodo-2'-deoxycytidine, 99% 1g 611-53-0 13,599
J61356 ALF-J61356-04 5-Iodo-2'-deoxycytidine, 99% 2g 611-53-0 26,210
J61411 ALF-J61411-03 2'-Deoxyinosine 1g 890-38-0 2,942
J61411 ALF-J61411-09 2'-Deoxyinosine 10g 890-38-0 14,686
J61411 ALF-J61411-14 2'-Deoxyinosine 25g 890-38-0 27,693
J61414 ALF-J61414-03 Guanosine-5'-triphosphate disodium salt 1g 56001-37-7 55,670

*Price on Request
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J61414 ALF-J61414-MD Guanosine-5'-triphosphate disodium salt 250mg 56001-37-7 19,026
J61414 ALF-J61414-ME Guanosine-5'-triphosphate disodium salt 500mg 56001-37-7 30,302
J61461 ALF-J61461-03 ^b-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide reduced disodium salt trihydrate, 

98%
1g 8,185

J61461 ALF-J61461-06 ^b-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide reduced disodium salt trihydrate, 
98%

5g 27,125

J61638 ALF-J61638-03 ^b-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide reduced disodium salt, 98% 1g 606-68-8 4,166
J61638 ALF-J61638-06 ^b-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide reduced disodium salt, 98% 5g 606-68-8 18,842
J61643 ALF-J61643-06 Adenosine-5'-monophosphate disodium salt 5g 4578-31-8 1,929
J61643 ALF-J61643-14 Adenosine-5'-monophosphate disodium salt 25g 4578-31-8 5,786
J61643 ALF-J61643-22 Adenosine-5'-monophosphate disodium salt 100g 4578-31-8 21,251
J61646 ALF-J61646-MC Guanosine-5'-diphosphate disodium salt 100mg 7415-69-2 7,517
J61646 ALF-J61646-ME Guanosine-5'-diphosphate disodium salt 500mg 7415-69-2 26,482
J61959 ALF-J61959-06 Inosine-5'-monophosphate disodium salt hydrate 5g 4691-65-0 2,460
J61959 ALF-J61959-14 Inosine-5'-monophosphate disodium salt hydrate 25g 4691-65-0 6,058
J61959 ALF-J61959-22 Inosine-5'-monophosphate disodium salt hydrate 100g 4691-65-0 17,619
J62083 ALF-J62083-03 5-Fluorouridine, 97% 1g 316-46-1 4,648
J62083 ALF-J62083-06 5-Fluorouridine, 97% 5g 316-46-1 18,718
J62089 ALF-J62089-MC ^b-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide phosphate reduced tetrasodium 

salt, 95%
100mg 2646-71-1 9,903

J62089 ALF-J62089-ME ^b-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide phosphate reduced tetrasodium 
salt, 95%

500mg 2646-71-1 38,845

J62174 ALF-J62174-03 Adenosine-3',5'-cyclic monophosphate sodium salt, 99% 1g 37839-81-9 20,756

J62174 ALF-J62174-06 Adenosine-3',5'-cyclic monophosphate sodium salt, 99% 5g 37839-81-9 73,091

J62174 ALF-J62174-MD Adenosine-3',5'-cyclic monophosphate sodium salt, 99% 250mg 37839-81-9 10,435

J62238 ALF-J62238-03 Cytidine-5'-triphosphate disodium salt, 98+% 1g 36051-68-0 31,328

J62238 ALF-J62238-04 Cytidine-5'-triphosphate disodium salt, 98+% 2g 36051-68-0 52,085

J62238 ALF-J62238-ME Cytidine-5'-triphosphate disodium salt, 98+% 500mg 36051-68-0 16,813

J62259 ALF-J62259-03 5-Iodouridine, 96% 1g 1024-99-3 6,961

J62259 ALF-J62259-06 5-Iodouridine, 96% 5g 1024-99-3 26,097

J62337 ALF-J62337-03 ^b-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide, 97% 1g 53-84-9 2,930

J62337 ALF-J62337-06 ^b-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide, 97% 5g 53-84-9 11,795

J62337 ALF-J62337-14 ^b-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide, 97% 25g 53-84-9 50,564

J62556 ALF-J62556-03 ^b-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide phosphate disodium salt, 97% 1g 24292-60-2 21,251

J62556 ALF-J62556-MD ^b-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide phosphate disodium salt, 97% 250mg 24292-60-2 6,195

J62606 ALF-J62606-03 L-Thyroxine, 98% 1g 51-48-9 9,568

J62606 ALF-J62606-06 L-Thyroxine, 98% 5g 51-48-9 30,178

J62977 ALF-J62977-FPL Denatured calf thymus DNA, phenol extracted 20mg 8,420

J62977 ALF-J62977-MA Denatured calf thymus DNA, phenol extracted 10mg 4,438

J63062 ALF-J63062-03 2'-Deoxycytidine 1g 951-77-9 2,090

J63062 ALF-J63062-06 2'-Deoxycytidine 5g 951-77-9 6,269

J63062 ALF-J63062-14 2'-Deoxycytidine 25g 951-77-9 24,962

J63312 ALF-J63312-03 3,3',5'-Triiodo-L-thyronine sodium salt 1g 55-06-1 15,504

J63312 ALF-J63312-ME 3,3',5'-Triiodo-L-thyronine sodium salt 500mg 55-06-1 8,185

J63361 ALF-J63361-06 1,1-Dimethylbiguanide hydrochloride 5g 1115-70-4 2,411

J63361 ALF-J63361-14 1,1-Dimethylbiguanide hydrochloride 25g 1115-70-4 6,961

J63361 ALF-J63361-22 1,1-Dimethylbiguanide hydrochloride 100g 1115-70-4 20,561

J63376 ALF-J63376-03 Cytidine-5'-monophosphate disodium salt, 99+% 1g 6757-06-8 2,090

J63376 ALF-J63376-06 Cytidine-5'-monophosphate disodium salt, 99+% 5g 6757-06-8 5,204

J63376 ALF-J63376-14 Cytidine-5'-monophosphate disodium salt, 99+% 25g 6757-06-8 24,962

J63382 ALF-J63382-MB trans-Zeatin-riboside 25mg 6025-53-2 11,387

J63382 ALF-J63382-MC trans-Zeatin-riboside 100mg 6025-53-2 36,409

J63382 ALF-J63382-MF trans-Zeatin-riboside 50mg 6025-53-2 19,026
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J63427 ALF-J63427-MC Uridine-5'-triphosphate trisodium salt, 98+% 100mg 19817-92-6 7,257

J63427 ALF-J63427-MD Uridine-5'-triphosphate trisodium salt, 98+% 250mg 19817-92-6 9,965
J63845 ALF-J63845-03 Cyclocytidine hydrochloride, 98+% 1g 10212-25-6 3,424
J63845 ALF-J63845-06 Cyclocytidine hydrochloride, 98+% 5g 10212-25-6 13,749
J63886 ALF-J63886-18 2'-Deoxyadenosine, 99% 50g 958-09-8 16,319
J63886 ALF-J63886-22 2'-Deoxyadenosine, 99% 100g 958-09-8 30,772
J63940 ALF-J63940-06 8-Bromoguanosine 5g 4016-63-1 4,129
J64045 ALF-J64045-MA 2'-Deoxyadenosine-5'-triphosphate disodium salt, 98% 10mg 74299-50-6 4,575
J64045 ALF-J64045-MB 2'-Deoxyadenosine-5'-triphosphate disodium salt, 98% 25mg 74299-50-6 7,541
J64045 ALF-J64045-MC 2'-Deoxyadenosine-5'-triphosphate disodium salt, 98% 100mg 74299-50-6 23,021
J64055 ALF-J64055-03 2'-Fluoro-2'-deoxyguanosine, 99% 1g 78842-13-4 8,655
J64147 ALF-J64147-03 1-^b-D-Arabinofuranosyluracil, 99% 1g 3083-77-0 2,039
J64147 ALF-J64147-06 1-^b-D-Arabinofuranosyluracil, 99% 5g 3083-77-0 2,707
J64147 ALF-J64147-14 1-^b-D-Arabinofuranosyluracil, 99% 25g 3083-77-0 10,880
J64159 ALF-J64159-03 5-Azacytidine, 98% 1g 320-67-2 7,703
J64159 ALF-J64159-06 5-Azacytidine, 98% 5g 320-67-2 28,893
J64161 ALF-J64161-09 Cytidine-5'-diphosphocholine sodium salt hydrate 10g 33818-15-4 4,810
J64161 ALF-J64161-14 Cytidine-5'-diphosphocholine sodium salt hydrate 25g 33818-15-4 9,619
J64161 ALF-J64161-18 Cytidine-5'-diphosphocholine sodium salt hydrate 50g 33818-15-4 17,384
J64175 ALF-J64175-06 N6-Benzoyl-2'-deoxyadenosine, 98% 5g 4,340
J64217 ALF-J64217-06 5'-O-(4,4'-Dimethoxytrityl)-2'-fluoro-2'-deoxyuridine, 98% 5g 146954-74-7 12,992
J64219 ALF-J64219-03 5-Bromo-2'-deoxyuridine-5'-monophosphate disodium salt, 98% 1g 51432-32-7 43,567
J64234 ALF-J64234-03 Cytidine-5'-diphosphate disodium salt, 98% 1g 54394-90-0 2,905
J64266 ALF-J64266-03 2-Amino-2'-deoxyadenosine, 99% 1g 4546-70-7 1,939
J64266 ALF-J64266-06 2-Amino-2'-deoxyadenosine, 99% 5g 4546-70-7 2,039
J64266 ALF-J64266-14 2-Amino-2'-deoxyadenosine, 99% 25g 4546-70-7 8,222
J64271 ALF-J64271-03 2'-Deoxyinosine-5'-monophosphate disodium salt, 99% 1g 14999-52-1 5,835
J64271 ALF-J64271-06 2'-Deoxyinosine-5'-monophosphate disodium salt, 99% 5g 14999-52-1 23,353
J64329 ALF-J64329-03 Uridine-5'-diphosphate disodium salt, 98% 1g 27821-45-0 24,974
J64342 ALF-J64342-03 3'-Amino-2',3'-dideoxythymidine, 99% 1g 52450-18-7 1,929
J64350 ALF-J64350-03 Cytidine-5'-diphosphate trisodium salt 1g 34393-59-4 16,319
J64400 ALF-J64400-03 Deoxyribonucleic acid sodium salt, calf thymus 1g 91080-16-9 30,178
J64400 ALF-J64400-MC Deoxyribonucleic acid sodium salt, calf thymus 100mg 91080-16-9 5,649
J64402 ALF-J64402-03 2'-Deoxyadenosine-5'-monophosphate, 98% 1g 653-63-4 3,128
J64402 ALF-J64402-06 2'-Deoxyadenosine-5'-monophosphate, 98% 5g 653-63-4 12,513
J64402 ALF-J64402-14 2'-Deoxyadenosine-5'-monophosphate, 98% 25g 653-63-4 41,231
J64468 ALF-J64468-03 2-Amino-6-chloropurine riboside, 95% 1g 2004-07-1 7,443
J64468 ALF-J64468-06 2-Amino-6-chloropurine riboside, 95% 5g 2004-07-1 14,897
J64469 ALF-J64469-MC 8-Bromoadenosine-3',5'-cyclic monophosphate 100mg 23583-48-4 20,548
J64469 ALF-J64469-MD 8-Bromoadenosine-3',5'-cyclic monophosphate 250mg 23583-48-4 48,031
J64469 ALF-J64469-MF 8-Bromoadenosine-3',5'-cyclic monophosphate 50mg 23583-48-4 12,327
J64490 ALF-J64490-MB 2'-Deoxyguanosine-5'-diphosphate sodium salt 25mg 102783-74-4 9,644
J64497 ALF-J64497-03 Adenosine-5'-diphosphate trilithium salt, 98% 1g 31008-64-7 1,640
J64497 ALF-J64497-06 Adenosine-5'-diphosphate trilithium salt, 98% 5g 31008-64-7 6,973
J64497 ALF-J64497-14 Adenosine-5'-diphosphate trilithium salt, 98% 25g 31008-64-7 13,859
J64612 ALF-J64612-18 6-Chloropurine riboside, 98% 50g 2004-06-0 20,561
J64612 ALF-J64612-22 6-Chloropurine riboside, 98% 100g 2004-06-0 31,020
J64612 ALF-J64612-30 6-Chloropurine riboside, 98% 250g 2004-06-0 51,578
J64627 ALF-J64627-03 2'-Deoxyuridine-5'-monophosphate disodium salt, 99% 1g 42155-08-8 13,389
J64627 ALF-J64627-MD 2'-Deoxyuridine-5'-monophosphate disodium salt, 99% 250mg 42155-08-8 6,739
J64650 ALF-J64650-03 2'-Amino-2'-deoxyguanosine, 98% 1g 60966-26-9 46,276
J64698 ALF-J64698-03 5-Iodocytidine, 99% 1g 1147-23-5 3,302
J64716 ALF-J64716-MB 2'-Deoxyuridine-5'-triphosphate disodium salt, 95% 25mg 102814-08-4 8,579
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J64716 ALF-J64716-MC 2'-Deoxyuridine-5'-triphosphate disodium salt, 95% 100mg 102814-08-4 27,595
J64716 ALF-J64716-MF 2'-Deoxyuridine-5'-triphosphate disodium salt, 95% 50mg 102814-08-4 15,504
J64720 ALF-J64720-EX3 5-Aminoimidazole-4-carboxamide 1-^b-D-ribofuranoside, 98% 200mg 2627-69-2 25,133
J64720 ALF-J64720-MF 5-Aminoimidazole-4-carboxamide 1-^b-D-ribofuranoside, 98% 50mg 2627-69-2 10,483
J64723 ALF-J64723-03 8-Bromo-2'-deoxyguanosine, 99% 1g 13389-03-2 4,810
J64748 ALF-J64748-03 2'-O-Methylinosine, 99% 1g 3881-21-8 7,306
J64758 ALF-J64758-03 3'-Amino-2',3'-dideoxyinosine, 98% 1g 6,577
J64833 ALF-J64833-03 2',3'-Dideoxyinosine, 98% 1g 69655-05-6 9,619
J64833 ALF-J64833-MD 2',3'-Dideoxyinosine, 98% 250mg 69655-05-6 4,810
J64833 ALF-J64833-ME 2',3'-Dideoxyinosine, 98% 500mg 69655-05-6 8,655
J64871 ALF-J64871-03 6-Chloropurine 2'-deoxyriboside, 97% 1g 4594-45-0 19,670
J64880 ALF-J64880-03 5'-O-(4,4'-Dimethoxytrityl)-2'-O-methyluridine, 98% 1g 2,298
J64897 ALF-J64897-03 2'-O-Methyluridine, 99% 1g 2140-76-3 2,225
J64922 ALF-J64922-03 2'-O-Methyladenosine, 99% 1g 2140-79-6 4,239
J64938 ALF-J64938-MB 2'-Deoxythymidine-5'-diphosphate trisodium salt, 97% 25mg 95648-78-5 8,976
J64938 ALF-J64938-MC 2'-Deoxythymidine-5'-diphosphate trisodium salt, 97% 100mg 95648-78-5 18,791
J65076 ALF-J65076-03 9-^b-D-Arabinofuranosyladenine, 99% 1g 5536-17-4 2,435
J65076 ALF-J65076-06 9-^b-D-Arabinofuranosyladenine, 99% 5g 5536-17-4 3,510
J65076 ALF-J65076-14 9-^b-D-Arabinofuranosyladenine, 99% 25g 5536-17-4 13,871
J65090 ALF-J65090-03 3'-Amino-2',3'-dideoxyadenosine, 99% 1g 7403-25-0 4,239
J65127 ALF-J65127-03 3'-Azido-3'-deoxythymidine, 98% 1g 30516-87-1 3,400
J65127 ALF-J65127-06 3'-Azido-3'-deoxythymidine, 98% 5g 30516-87-1 10,187
J65127 ALF-J65127-14 3'-Azido-3'-deoxythymidine, 98% 25g 30516-87-1 24,837
J65136 ALF-J65136-03 5'-O-(4,4'-Dimethoxytrityl)-2'-deoxyinosine, 98% 1g 93778-57-5 3,461
J65186 ALF-J65186-03 2'-Deoxyguanosine-5'-monophosphate disodium salt hydrate, 98% 1g 33430-61-4 3,845
J65186 ALF-J65186-06 2'-Deoxyguanosine-5'-monophosphate disodium salt hydrate, 98% 5g 33430-61-4 15,504
J65186 ALF-J65186-14 2'-Deoxyguanosine-5'-monophosphate disodium salt hydrate, 98% 25g 33430-61-4 61,542
J65209 ALF-J65209-03 5-Methyl-2'-deoxycytidine, 99% 1g 838-07-3 5,588
J65244 ALF-J65244-03 2'-Deoxycytidine-5'-monophosphate, 99% 1g 1032-65-1 2,893
J65244 ALF-J65244-06 2'-Deoxycytidine-5'-monophosphate, 99% 5g 1032-65-1 11,548
J65307 ALF-J65307-MB 2'-Deoxyadenosine-5'-diphosphate trisodium salt, 98% 25mg 72003-83-9 13,352
J65307 ALF-J65307-MC 2'-Deoxyadenosine-5'-diphosphate trisodium salt, 98% 100mg 72003-83-9 35,112
J65326 ALF-J65326-03 3'-Amino-2',3'-dideoxyguanosine, 99% 1g 66323-49-7 5,204
J65357 ALF-J65357-03 8-Bromo-2'-deoxyadenosine, 99% 1g 14985-44-5 9,619
J65366 ALF-J65366-MA 3'-Deoxyadenosine, 98% 10mg 73-03-0 6,873
J65366 ALF-J65366-MB 3'-Deoxyadenosine, 98% 25mg 73-03-0 13,501
J65366 ALF-J65366-MC 3'-Deoxyadenosine, 98% 100mg 73-03-0 42,159
J65397 ALF-J65397-03 Inosine-5'-diphosphate disodium salt, 95% 1g 54735-61-4 2,411
J65397 ALF-J65397-06 Inosine-5'-diphosphate disodium salt, 95% 5g 54735-61-4 10,026
J65397 ALF-J65397-09 Inosine-5'-diphosphate disodium salt, 95% 10g 54735-61-4 17,384
J65408 ALF-J65408-MB 2'-Deoxycytidine-5'-diphosphate trisodium salt, 96% 25mg 151151-32-5 8,271
J65408 ALF-J65408-MC 2'-Deoxycytidine-5'-diphosphate trisodium salt, 96% 100mg 151151-32-5 13,624
J65441 ALF-J65441-03 2'-Fluoro-2'-deoxyadenosine, 99% 1g 64183-27-3 8,655
J65441 ALF-J65441-MD 2'-Fluoro-2'-deoxyadenosine, 99% 250mg 64183-27-3 2,090
J65456 ALF-J65456-03 5-Bromo-2'-deoxycytidine, 99% 1g 1022-79-3 5,008
J65513 ALF-J65513-MC 5-Aza-2'-deoxycytidine, 98% 100mg 2353-33-5 17,222
J65513 ALF-J65513-MD 5-Aza-2'-deoxycytidine, 98% 250mg 2353-33-5 38,994
J65528 ALF-J65528-03 2'-O-Methylcytidine, 99% 1g 2140-72-9 2,893
J65532 ALF-J65532-03 2'-Amino-2'-deoxyadenosine, 98% 1g 10414-81-0 34,642
J65562 ALF-J65562-03 2-Fluoro-9-^b-D-arabinofuranosyladenine, 98% 1g 21679-14-1 4,810
J65582 ALF-J65582-03 8-Bromoadenine 1g 6974-78-3 22,426
J65582 ALF-J65582-MC 8-Bromoadenine 100mg 6974-78-3 5,774
J65582 ALF-J65582-ME 8-Bromoadenine 500mg 6974-78-3 14,094
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J65632 ALF-J65632-03 2'-Fluoro-2'-deoxycytidine, 99% 1g 10212-20-1 3,845
J65653 ALF-J65653-03 9-^b-D-Arabinofuranosyladenine-5'-monophosphate, 99% 1g 29984-33-6 2,051
J65653 ALF-J65653-06 9-^b-D-Arabinofuranosyladenine-5'-monophosphate, 99% 5g 29984-33-6 6,180
J65670 ALF-J65670-03 Inosine-5'-triphosphate trisodium salt, 94% 1g 35908-31-7 5,204
J65671 ALF-J65671-03 Cytosine-^b-D-arabinofuranose hydrochloride 1g 69-74-9 3,461
J65671 ALF-J65671-06 Cytosine-^b-D-arabinofuranose hydrochloride 5g 69-74-9 6,763
J65671 ALF-J65671-09 Cytosine-^b-D-arabinofuranose hydrochloride 10g 69-74-9 11,560
J65686 ALF-J65686-MB 2'-Deoxycytidine-5'-triphosphate disodium salt 25mg 102783-51-7 3,202
J65686 ALF-J65686-MD 2'-Deoxycytidine-5'-triphosphate disodium salt 250mg 102783-51-7 14,439
J65724 ALF-J65724-03 2'-Deoxycytidine-5'-monophosphate disodium salt 1g 13085-50-2 6,156
J65724 ALF-J65724-MB 2'-Deoxycytidine-5'-monophosphate disodium salt 25mg 13085-50-2 1,802
J65741 ALF-J65741-03 2-Amino-2'-fluoro-2'-deoxyadenosine, 99% 1g 134444-47-6 23,021
J65748 ALF-J65748-03 2,2'-Diamino-2'-deoxyadenosine, 98% 1g 215943-79-6 30,772
J65753 ALF-J65753-03 Deoxyribonucleic acid sodium salt, salmon testes 1g 68938-01-2 7,404
J65753 ALF-J65753-06 Deoxyribonucleic acid sodium salt, salmon testes 5g 68938-01-2 32,515
J65765 ALF-J65765-03 3'-Deoxythymidine 1g 3416-05-5 57,785
J65765 ALF-J65765-ME 3'-Deoxythymidine 500mg 3416-05-5 30,772
J65770 ALF-J65770-03 2'-O-Methylguanosine, 99% 1g 2140-71-8 5,378
J65923 ALF-J65923-03 2'-Amino-2'-deoxyuridine, 98% 1g 26889-39-4 12,992
J65948 ALF-J65948-03 2'-Fluoro-2'-deoxyuridine, 99% 1g 784-71-4 2,002
J65948 ALF-J65948-06 2'-Fluoro-2'-deoxyuridine, 99% 5g 784-71-4 7,703
J65948 ALF-J65948-14 2'-Fluoro-2'-deoxyuridine, 99% 25g 784-71-4 30,772

Immunology 

J60098 ALF-J60098-AK BSA blocking buffer, 5% in TBS, with 0.05% Tween-20 250ml 5,414
J60098 ALF-J60098-AP BSA blocking buffer, 5% in TBS, with 0.05% Tween-20 500ml 9,049
J60166 ALF-J60166-AK BLOTTO in PBS, with 0.02% sodium azide 250ml 3,263
J60166 ALF-J60166-AP BLOTTO in PBS, with 0.02% sodium azide 500ml 5,402
J60275 ALF-J60275-AK Neutralization solution 250ml 2,521
J60275 ALF-J60275-AP Neutralization solution 500ml 4,438
J60289 ALF-J60289-AK Casein blocking buffer, 3% in PBS 250ml 3,623
J60289 ALF-J60289-AP Casein blocking buffer, 3% in PBS 500ml 6,009
J60296 ALF-J60296-AK BLOTTO in PBS 250ml 3,623
J60296 ALF-J60296-AP BLOTTO in PBS 500ml 4,810
J60304 ALF-J60304-AP Tween 20 blocking buffer, 0.5% in PBS (10X) 500ml 3,003
J60304 ALF-J60304-K2 Tween 20 blocking buffer, 0.5% in PBS (10X) 1L 4,438
J60304 ALF-J60304-K3 Tween 20 blocking buffer, 0.5% in PBS (10X) 2L 8,420
J60332 ALF-J60332-03 3,3',5,5'-Tetramethylbenzidine dihydrochloride hydrate, 99+% 1g 207738-08-7 7,035
J60332 ALF-J60332-06 3,3',5,5'-Tetramethylbenzidine dihydrochloride hydrate, 99+% 5g 207738-08-7 18,693
J60332 ALF-J60332-88 3,3',5,5'-Tetramethylbenzidine dihydrochloride hydrate, 99+% 2.5g 207738-08-7 11,795
J60354 ALF-J60354-14 o-Phenylenediamine dihydrochloride, 98+% 25g 615-28-1 5,725
J60354 ALF-J60354-22 o-Phenylenediamine dihydrochloride, 98+% 100g 615-28-1 13,019
J60455 ALF-J60455-AE Hybridization solution in SSC 100ml 3,623
J60461 ALF-J60461-EQE 3,3',5,5'-Tetramethylbenzidine soln., Ready-to-Use, precipitating, standard 

sensitivity
125ml 54827-17-7 10,126

J60461 ALF-J60461-AP 3,3',5,5'-Tetramethylbenzidine soln., Ready-to-Use, precipitating, standard 
sensitivity

500ml 54827-17-7 16,777

J60461 ALF-J60461-AU 3,3',5,5'-Tetramethylbenzidine soln., Ready-to-Use, precipitating, standard 
sensitivity

1000ml 54827-17-7 25,468

J60473 ALF-J60473-AK BSA blocking buffer, 3% in PBS, with 0.02% sodium azide 250ml 4,810

J60473 ALF-J60473-AP BSA blocking buffer, 3% in PBS, with 0.02% sodium azide 500ml 8,420

J60552 ALF-J60552-03 3-Indoxyl phosphate disodium salt 1g 3318-43-2 37,695

J60552 ALF-J60552-MD 3-Indoxyl phosphate disodium salt 250mg 3318-43-2 14,094

J60925 ALF-J60925-AK Stripping buffer (4X) 250ml 3,003
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J60925 ALF-J60925-AP Stripping buffer (4X) 500ml 5,414

J60939 ALF-J60939-AP Gelatin and Tween 20 in PBS 500ml 4,328
J60939 ALF-J60939-K2 Gelatin and Tween 20 in PBS 1L 7,578
J60990 ALF-J60990-03 Tyramine, 98+% 1g 51-67-2 1,941
J60990 ALF-J60990-06 Tyramine, 98+% 5g 51-67-2 2,621
J60990 ALF-J60990-14 Tyramine, 98+% 25g 51-67-2 11,399
J61089 ALF-J61089-AK BSA blocking buffer, 5% in PBS 250ml 5,414
J61089 ALF-J61089-AP BSA blocking buffer, 5% in PBS 500ml 9,049
J61116 ALF-J61116-AK BSA blocking buffer, 3% in PBS, with 0.05% Tween-20 250ml 4,810
J61116 ALF-J61116-AP BSA blocking buffer, 3% in PBS, with 0.05% Tween-20 500ml 8,420
J61325 ALF-J61325-EQE 3,3',5,5'-Tetramethylbenzidine soln., Ready-to-Use, high sensitivity 125ml 54827-17-7 8,890
J61325 ALF-J61325-AP 3,3',5,5'-Tetramethylbenzidine soln., Ready-to-Use, high sensitivity 500ml 54827-17-7 15,516
J61325 ALF-J61325-AU 3,3',5,5'-Tetramethylbenzidine soln., Ready-to-Use, high sensitivity 1000ml 54827-17-7 24,342
J61410 ALF-J61410-03 N-Succinimidyl 3-maleimidobenzoate, 95% 1g 58626-38-3 22,191
J61410 ALF-J61410-MD N-Succinimidyl 3-maleimidobenzoate, 95% 250mg 58626-38-3 10,026
J61417 ALF-J61417-AP BLOTTO 500ml 3,003
J61417 ALF-J61417-K2 BLOTTO 1L 4,810
J61419 ALF-J61419-K2 Tween 20 washing buffer, 2% in PBS (20X) 1L 6,614
J61419 ALF-J61419-K3 Tween 20 washing buffer, 2% in PBS (20X) 2L 12,092
J61462 ALF-J61462-AK Luminol and oxidizing solutions (each bottle) 250ml 7,825
J61462 ALF-J61462-AP Luminol and oxidizing solutions (each bottle) 500ml 13,154
J61655 ALF-J61655-AK BSA blocking buffer, 3% in PBS 250ml 4,810
J61655 ALF-J61655-AP BSA blocking buffer, 3% in PBS 500ml 8,420
J61850 ALF-J61850-MC N-(^y-Maleimidobutyryloxy)succinimide 100mg 80307-12-6 18,434
J61880 ALF-J61880-AK BLOTTO and Tween 20 in PBS 250ml 3,623
J61880 ALF-J61880-AP BLOTTO and Tween 20 in PBS 500ml 6,009
J61888 ALF-J61888-AK BLOTTO antifoam in PBS, with 0.02% sodium azide 250ml 3,623
J61888 ALF-J61888-AP BLOTTO antifoam in PBS, with 0.02% sodium azide 500ml 6,009
J61899 ALF-J61899-AK Paraformaldehyde, 4% in PBS 250ml 3,919
J61899 ALF-J61899-AP Paraformaldehyde, 4% in PBS 500ml 7,172
J61984 ALF-J61984-AK Paraformaldehyde fixative solution 250ml 4,526
J61984 ALF-J61984-AP Paraformaldehyde fixative solution 500ml 7,740
J62023 ALF-J62023-AK Stripping buffer-2 (4X) 250ml 3,003
J62023 ALF-J62023-AP Stripping buffer-2 (4X) 500ml 5,414
J62031 ALF-J62031-AK BLOTTO antifoam in TBS 250ml 3,263
J62031 ALF-J62031-AP BLOTTO antifoam in TBS 500ml 5,402
J62143 ALF-J62143-EQE 3,3',5,5'-Tetramethylbenzidine soln., Ready-to-Use, precipitating, high 

sensitivity
125ml 54827-17-7 6,220

J62143 ALF-J62143-AP 3,3',5,5'-Tetramethylbenzidine soln., Ready-to-Use, precipitating, high 
sensitivity

500ml 54827-17-7 15,220

J62143 ALF-J62143-AU 3,3',5,5'-Tetramethylbenzidine soln., Ready-to-Use, precipitating, high 
sensitivity

1000ml 54827-17-7 23,143

J62272 ALF-J62272-AP Gelatin and Tween 20 in TBS 500ml 4,328
J62272 ALF-J62272-K2 Gelatin and Tween 20 in TBS 1L 7,578
J62304 ALF-J62304-AK BLOTTO and Tween 20 in PBS, with 0.02% sodium azide 250ml 3,623
J62304 ALF-J62304-AP BLOTTO and Tween 20 in PBS, with 0.02% sodium azide 500ml 6,009
J62341 ALF-J62341-AP BLOTTO and Tween 20 in TBS 500ml 3,623
J62341 ALF-J62341-K2 BLOTTO and Tween 20 in TBS 1L 6,009
J62416 ALF-J62416-AD Denhardt's solution (100X) 50ml 7,740
J62416 ALF-J62416-AE Denhardt's solution (100X) 100ml 12,992
J62554 ALF-J62554-AK BSA blocking buffer, 3% in TBS, with 0.05% Tween-20 250ml 4,810
J62554 ALF-J62554-AP BSA blocking buffer, 3% in TBS, with 0.05% Tween-20 500ml 8,420
J62637 ALF-J62637-AK BSA blocking buffer, 5% in TBS 250ml 5,292
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J62637 ALF-J62637-AP BSA blocking buffer, 5% in TBS 500ml 8,915
J62755 ALF-J62755-AP Gelatin blocking buffer, 1% in PBS 500ml 4,215
J62755 ALF-J62755-K2 Gelatin blocking buffer, 1% in PBS 1L 7,208
J62844 ALF-J62844-K2 Tween 20 washing buffer, 1.0% in PBS (20X) 1L 6,614
J62844 ALF-J62844-K3 Tween 20 washing buffer, 1.0% in PBS (20X) 2L 12,092
J62935 ALF-J62935-AK Casein blocking buffer, 3% in TBS, with 0.02% sodium azide 250ml 3,623
J62935 ALF-J62935-AP Casein blocking buffer, 3% in TBS, with 0.02% sodium azide 500ml 6,009
J63028 ALF-J63028-AMH C-Reactive Protein 200microg 9007-41-4 13,032
J63028 ALF-J63028-MCR C-Reactive Protein 1mg 9007-41-4 31,947
J63135 ALF-J63135-AD Denhardt's solution (50X) 50ml 4,810
J63135 ALF-J63135-AE Denhardt's solution (50X) 100ml 8,420
J63209 ALF-J63209-EQE Saponin permeating solution, 0.5% w/v soln. in PBS (5X) 125ml 3,882
J63209 ALF-J63209-AK Saponin permeating solution, 0.5% w/v soln. in PBS (5X) 250ml 5,811
J63283 ALF-J63283-QA BCA Protein Assay Kit 1kit 12,092
J63314 ALF-J63314-AP Tween 20 washing buffer, 1% in PBS (10X) 500ml 3,226
J63314 ALF-J63314-K2 Tween 20 washing buffer, 1% in PBS (10X) 1L 4,773
J63314 ALF-J63314-K3 Tween 20 washing buffer, 1% in PBS (10X) 2L 9,037
J63444 ALF-J63444-06 Diatrizoic acid 5g 117-96-4 1,779
J63444 ALF-J63444-14 Diatrizoic acid 25g 117-96-4 5,613
J63444 ALF-J63444-22 Diatrizoic acid 100g 117-96-4 19,038
J63596 ALF-J63596-AP Tween 20 washing buffer, 0.5% in PBS (10X) 500ml 3,226
J63596 ALF-J63596-K2 Tween 20 washing buffer, 0.5% in PBS (10X) 1L 4,773
J63596 ALF-J63596-K3 Tween 20 washing buffer, 0.5% in PBS (10X) 2L 9,037
J63618 ALF-J63618-AD Prehybridization solutions in SSC 50ml 4,328
J63618 ALF-J63618-AE Prehybridization solutions in SSC 100ml 8,148
J63664 ALF-J63664-K2 Semi dry blot transfer buffer (10X) 1L 3,003
J63664 ALF-J63664-K3 Semi dry blot transfer buffer (10X) 2L 5,414
J63711 ALF-J63711-AK BSA blocking buffer, 5% in PBS, with 0.05% Tween-20 250ml 5,414
J63711 ALF-J63711-AP BSA blocking buffer, 5% in PBS, with 0.05% Tween-20 500ml 9,049
J63851 ALF-J63851-AK BLOTTO antifoam in PBS 250ml 3,623
J63851 ALF-J63851-AP BLOTTO antifoam in PBS 500ml 6,009
J63891 ALF-J63891-AK BLOTTO antifoam in TBS, with 0.02% sodium azide 250ml 3,623
J63891 ALF-J63891-AP BLOTTO antifoam in TBS, with 0.02% sodium azide 500ml 6,009
J64001 ALF-J64001-AMO Anti-cyclic AMP antibody, from rabbit, BT-330 1000each 38,054
J64001 ALF-J64001-KX Anti-cyclic AMP antibody, from rabbit, BT-330 100each 5,811
J64008 ALF-J64008-AMI Anti-Human Epidermal Growth Factor antibody, from rabbit, whole serum, 

BT-580
0.5ml 9,916

J64025 ALF-J64025-AMO Anti-cyclic GMP antibody, from rabbit, BT-342 1000each 38,054
J64025 ALF-J64025-KX Anti-cyclic GMP antibody, from rabbit, BT-342 100each 5,811
J64057 ALF-J64057-QA Fibronectin, human, Enzyme Immunoassay Kit, BT-700 1kit 12,400
J64160 ALF-J64160-AA Anti-Rabbit IgG, from goat, BT-579 5ml 2,484
J64239 ALF-J64239-QA Mouse Osteocalcin Enzyme Immunoassay Kit, BT-470 1kit 34,295
J64334 ALF-J64334-AMI Anti-GFAP antibody, from rabbit, BT-575 0.5ml 10,386
J64398 ALF-J64398-MCR Anti-Human LDL antibody, from rabbit, BT-905 1mg 20,671
J64508 ALF-J64508-03 Bolton-Hunter Reagent 1g 34071-95-9 5,427
J64508 ALF-J64508-06 Bolton-Hunter Reagent 5g 34071-95-9 21,721
J64696 ALF-J64696-AMI Anti-Mouse Nerve Growth Factor 2.5S antibody, from rabbit, BT-555 0.5ml 7,419
J64763 ALF-J64763-XF Anti-Human Fibronectin antibody, from rabbit, whole serum, BT-551 1ml 13,389
J64764 ALF-J64764-QA Osteocalcin, human, mid-tact, Enzyme Immunoassay Kit, BT-480 1kit 30,537
J64787 ALF-J64787-MCR Anti-Mouse IgG-Peroxidase, from goat, BT-574 1mg 2,658
J64816 ALF-J64816-QA Osteocalcin, human, intact, Enzyme Immunoassay Kit, BT-460 1kit 34,060
J64817 ALF-J64817-AMI Anti-Myosin (Smooth Muscle) Heavy Chain antibody, from rabbit, BT-562 0.5ml 30,883
J64913 ALF-J64913-AMI Anti-Myosin antibody, from rabbit, BT-564 0.5ml 30,883
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J64967 ALF-J64967-XF Anti-Rabbit IgG-FITC from goat, BT-557 1ml 2,881
J64994 ALF-J64994-QA Involucrin, human, Enzyme Immunoassay Kit, BT-650 1kit 70,234
J65001 ALF-J65001-QA Cyclic AMP Enzyme Immunoassay Kit, BT-730 1kit 27,830
J65031 ALF-J65031-XF Anti-Rabbit IgG-TRITC, from goat, BT-558 1ml 2,881
J65150 ALF-J65150-03 5-Benzyloxygramine, 99% 1g 1453-97-0 7,071
J65214 ALF-J65214-QA Osteocalcin, rat, Enzyme Immunoassay Kit, BT-490 1kit 33,379
J65216 ALF-J65216-AMK Anti-Mouse Osteocalcin antibody, from goat, whole serum, BT-592 0.25ml 34,060
J65295 ALF-J65295-AMI Anti-Mouse Laminin antibody, from rabbit, BT-594 0.5ml 18,556
J65418 ALF-J65418-AMI Anti-Myosin IIA (Non-muscle) Heavy Chain antibody, from rabbit, BT-567 0.5ml 30,883
J65422 ALF-J65422-QA Cyclic GMP Enzyme Immunoassay Kit, BT-740 1kit 28,300
J65429 ALF-J65429-AMI Anti-Tamm Horsfall Glycoprotein antibody, from rabbit, BT-590 0.5ml 34,407
J65602 ALF-J65602-QA Human Involucrin Localization Kit, BT-600 1kit 28,423
J65649 ALF-J65649-XF Anti-Cytokeratin antibody, from rabbit, whole serum, BT-571 1ml 11,374

Labeling and Detection

J64030 ALF-J64030-MB 15-Azido-4,7,10,13-tetraoxapentadecanoic acid 25mg 9,137
J64030 ALF-J64030-MC 15-Azido-4,7,10,13-tetraoxapentadecanoic acid 100mg 20,671
J64126 ALF-J64126-MA Azadibenzocyclooctyne-PEG4-NHS ester 10mg 7,987
J64126 ALF-J64126-MB Azadibenzocyclooctyne-PEG4-NHS ester 25mg 20,399
J64126 ALF-J64126-MC Azadibenzocyclooctyne-PEG4-NHS ester 100mg 61,692
J64128 ALF-J64128-MB Azadibenzocyclooctyne-NHS ester, with 4 carbon linker 25mg 8,915
J64128 ALF-J64128-MC Azadibenzocyclooctyne-NHS ester, with 4 carbon linker 100mg 35,607
J64256 ALF-J64256-MA Azadibenzocyclooctyne-S-S-PEG3-biotin conjugate 10mg 18,607
J64256 ALF-J64256-MB Azadibenzocyclooctyne-S-S-PEG3-biotin conjugate 25mg 34,136
J64308 ALF-J64308-MB 1-Amino-11-azido-3,6,9-trioxaundecane 25mg 134179-38-7 9,137
J64308 ALF-J64308-MC 1-Amino-11-azido-3,6,9-trioxaundecane 100mg 134179-38-7 20,671
J64496 ALF-J64496-MC N-Succinimidyl 3-(propargyloxy)propionate 100mg 1174157-65-3 10,978
J64510 ALF-J64510-LB0 Azido-PEG3-carboxytetramethylrhodamine 110 conjugate 5mg 17,259
J64510 ALF-J64510-MB Azido-PEG3-carboxytetramethylrhodamine 110 conjugate 25mg 55,313
J64527 ALF-J64527-MC 1-Amino-3,6,9,12-tetraoxapentadec-14-yne 100mg 1013921-36-2 22,551
J64527 ALF-J64527-ME 1-Amino-3,6,9,12-tetraoxapentadec-14-yne 500mg 1013921-36-2 68,702
J64549 ALF-J64549-MB Azadibenzocyclooctyne acid 25mg 10,978
J64549 ALF-J64549-MC Azadibenzocyclooctyne acid 100mg 28,300
J64617 ALF-J64617-MB Azadibenzocyclooctyne-PEG4-alcohol 25mg 20,301
J64617 ALF-J64617-MC Azadibenzocyclooctyne-PEG4-alcohol 100mg 51,468
J64834 ALF-J64834-MB N-Succinimidyl 15-azido-4,7,10,13-tetraoxapentadecanoate 25mg 9,952
J64834 ALF-J64834-MC N-Succinimidyl 15-azido-4,7,10,13-tetraoxapentadecanoate 100mg 22,551
J64859 ALF-J64859-MB Acetylene-PEG4-maleimide 25mg 10,978
J64859 ALF-J64859-MC Acetylene-PEG4-maleimide 100mg 22,551
J64859 ALF-J64859-ME Acetylene-PEG4-maleimide 500mg 68,702
J64902 ALF-J64902-MB N-Succinimidyl 4,7,10,13,16-pentaoxanonadec-18-ynoate 25mg 10,978
J64902 ALF-J64902-MC N-Succinimidyl 4,7,10,13,16-pentaoxanonadec-18-ynoate 100mg 22,551
J64977 ALF-J64977-MC Azadibenzocyclooctyne-PEG, MW 5,000 100mg 34,172
J64996 ALF-J64996-MB Azido-PEG3-biotin conjugate 25mg 875770-34-6 9,815
J64996 ALF-J64996-MC Azido-PEG3-biotin conjugate 100mg 875770-34-6 22,191
J65147 ALF-J65147-MB Azido-PEG11-biotin conjugate 25mg 10,978
J65147 ALF-J65147-MC Azido-PEG11-biotin conjugate 100mg 34,172
J65301 ALF-J65301-MA Azadibenzocyclooctyne-PEG4 amine 10mg 1255942-08-5 10,978
J65301 ALF-J65301-MB Azadibenzocyclooctyne-PEG4 amine 25mg 1255942-08-5 22,551
J65301 ALF-J65301-MC Azadibenzocyclooctyne-PEG4 amine 100mg 1255942-08-5 57,190
J65322 ALF-J65322-MC Azadibenzocyclooctyne-PEG, MW 10,000 100mg 34,172
J65377 ALF-J65377-MB Azadibenzocyclooctyne-maleimide 25mg 9,879
J65377 ALF-J65377-MC Azadibenzocyclooctyne-maleimide 100mg 25,468
J65476 ALF-J65476-LB0 Azido-PEG3-sulforhodamine 101 conjugate 5mg 15,528
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J65476 ALF-J65476-MB Azido-PEG3-sulforhodamine 101 conjugate 25mg 49,786
J65577 ALF-J65577-MB Acetylene-PEG4-biotin conjugate 25mg 9,879
J65577 ALF-J65577-MC Acetylene-PEG4-biotin conjugate 100mg 20,301
J65637 ALF-J65637-MB Azadibenzocyclooctyne-amine 25mg 1255942-06-3 10,398
J65637 ALF-J65637-MC Azadibenzocyclooctyne-amine 100mg 1255942-06-3 28,300
J65668 ALF-J65668-03 3-Azido-1-propylamine 1g 88192-19-2 34,554
J65668 ALF-J65668-MC 3-Azido-1-propylamine 100mg 88192-19-2 9,815
J65673 ALF-J65673-MA Azadibenzocyclooctyne-PEG4-maleimide 10mg 12,733
J65673 ALF-J65673-MB Azadibenzocyclooctyne-PEG4-maleimide 25mg 26,234
J65673 ALF-J65673-MC Azadibenzocyclooctyne-PEG4-maleimide 100mg 66,712
J65984 ALF-J65984-MB Azido-PEG3-maleimide Kit 25mg 9,815
J65984 ALF-J65984-MC Azido-PEG3-maleimide Kit 100mg 22,191
J66691 ALF-J66691-AC Hydroxyapatite nanoparticles, 5-10% (w/v) aqueous colloidal dispersion, 

20-50nm particles
25ml 12167-74-7 4,722

J66691 ALF-J66691-AE Hydroxyapatite nanoparticles, 5-10% (w/v) aqueous colloidal dispersion, 
20-50nm particles

100ml 12167-74-7 8,988

J66691 ALF-J66691-AK Hydroxyapatite nanoparticles, 5-10% (w/v) aqueous colloidal dispersion, 
20-50nm particles

250ml 12167-74-7 17,902

J67066 ALF-J67066-AC Gold nanoparticles, 300nm, supplied in 0.1 mg/ml sodium citrate with 
stabilizer

25ml 10,572

J67067 ALF-J67067-AC Silver nanoparticles, 20nm, 0.02 mg/ml, supplied in 2mM sodium citrate, 
405nm absorption

25ml 7440-22-4 5,267

J67067 ALF-J67067-AE Silver nanoparticles, 20nm, 0.02 mg/ml, supplied in 2mM sodium citrate, 
405nm absorption

100ml 7440-22-4 14,884

J67085 ALF-J67085-AC Gold nanoparticles, 5nm, supplied in 0.1 mg/ml sodium citrate with 
stabilizer, OD1, 515-520nm absorption

25ml 7440-57-5 5,860

J67085 ALF-J67085-AE Gold nanoparticles, 5nm, supplied in 0.1 mg/ml sodium citrate with 
stabilizer, OD1, 515-520nm absorption

100ml 7440-57-5 18,284

J67111 ALF-J67111-AC Silver nanoparticles, 10nm, 0.02 mg/ml, supplied in 2mM sodium citrate, 
390-400nm absorption

25ml 7440-22-4 4,969

J67111 ALF-J67111-AE Silver nanoparticles, 10nm, 0.02 mg/ml, supplied in 2mM sodium citrate, 
390-400nm absorption

100ml 7440-22-4 14,118

J67208 ALF-J67208-AC Silver nanoparticles, 60nm, 0.02 mg/ml, supplied in 2mM sodium citrate, 
430nm absorption

25ml 7440-22-4 5,069

J67208 ALF-J67208-AE Silver nanoparticles, 60nm, 0.02 mg/ml, supplied in 2mM sodium citrate, 
430nm absorption

100ml 7440-22-4 14,378

J67269 ALF-J67269-AC Gold nanoparticles, 20nm, supplied in 0.1 mg/ml sodium citrate with 
stabilizer, OD1, 524nm absorption

25ml 7440-57-5 5,255

J67269 ALF-J67269-AE Gold nanoparticles, 20nm, supplied in 0.1 mg/ml sodium citrate with 
stabilizer, OD1, 524nm absorption

100ml 7440-57-5 16,444

J67311 ALF-J67311-XF Gold nanoparticles, 40nm, streptavidin conjugated, OD3, supplied in 0.01M 
PBS (pH 7.4), 20% glycerol v/v, 1% BSA

1ml 18,556

J67348 ALF-J67348-AC Gold nanoparticles, 100nm, supplied in 0.1mM PBS, 95%, OD1, 572nm 
absorption

25ml 7440-57-5 5,081

J67348 ALF-J67348-AE Gold nanoparticles, 100nm, supplied in 0.1mM PBS, 95%, OD1, 572nm 
absorption

100ml 7440-57-5 15,824

J67530 ALF-J67530-4Y NIST traceable size standard, polystyrene monodisperse, 1^mm, 1% wt%, 
aqueous suspension in dropper-tipped bottles

15ml 9003-53-6 30,785

J67531 ALF-J67531-4Y NIST traceable size standard, polystyrene monodisperse, 2^mm, 1% wt%, 
aqueous suspension in dropper-tipped bottles

15ml 9003-53-6 30,785

J67698 ALF-J67698-4Y NIST traceable size standard, polystyrene monodisperse, 4^mm, 1% wt%, 
aqueous suspension in dropper-tipped bottles

15ml 33,751

J67708 ALF-J67708-4Y NIST traceable size standard, polystyrene monodisperse, 500nm, 1% wt%, 
aqueous suspension in dropper-tipped bottles

15ml 9003-53-6 26,332

J67758 ALF-J67758-4Y NIST traceable size standard, polystyrene monodisperse, 3^mm, 1% wt%, 
aqueous suspension in dropper-tipped bottles

15ml 32,762
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J67759 ALF-J67759-4Y NIST traceable size standard, polystyrene monodisperse, 30^mm, 1% 
wt%, aqueous suspension in dropper-tipped bottles

15ml 9003-53-6 31,118

Proteomics 

J62087 ALF-J62087-K2 Water, DEPC-Treated 1L 7732-18-5 5,960

J62355 ALF-J62355-AP Trichloroacetic acid, 10% w/v aq. soln. 500ml 76-03-9 6,714

J62366 ALF-J62366-AP Trichloroacetic acid, 5% w/v aq. soln. 500ml 76-03-9 5,204

J62366 ALF-J62366-K2 Trichloroacetic acid, 5% w/v aq. soln. 1L 76-03-9 7,404

J62821 ALF-J62821-AH Deblock trichloroacetic acid soln., 3% w/w in dichloromethane 200ml 4,996

J62821 ALF-J62821-AO Deblock trichloroacetic acid soln., 3% w/w in dichloromethane 450ml 6,626

J62821 ALF-J62821-K4 Deblock trichloroacetic acid soln., 3% w/w in dichloromethane 2.5L 28,114

J63736 ALF-J63736-AE Sodium hydroxide, 10N aq. soln. 100ml 1310-73-2 2,188

J63736 ALF-J63736-AK Sodium hydroxide, 10N aq. soln. 250ml 1310-73-2 3,226

J65589 ALF-J65589-AP Water, Endotoxin-free 500ml 7732-18-5 3,128

J65589 ALF-J65589-K2 Water, Endotoxin-free 1L 7732-18-5 4,599

J67206 ALF-J67206-AE Formamide, Ultra Pure, 99.5% min 100ml 3,302

J67206 ALF-J67206-AK Formamide, Ultra Pure, 99.5% min 250ml 4,501

J67525 ALF-J67525-LB0 Cationic Acid Labile Surfactant II (CALS II), Certified Mass Spec Grade 5mg 18,791

J67540 ALF-J67540-EXK 2-Mercaptobenzothiazole, Ultrapure MALDI Matrix 5x10mg 149-30-4 8,210

J67550 ALF-J67550-LPL Nitrated SCPA, Certified Mass Spec Grade, 500pmol per vial 1 VL 7,294

J67551 ALF-J67551-LPL Acetylated Annexin 1, Certified Mass Spec Grade, 500pmol per vial 1 VL 7,294

J67553 ALF-J67553-LPL Oxidized ACTH (1-10), Certified Mass Spec Grade, 500pmol per vial 1 VL 7,294

J67556 ALF-J67556-LPL Phosphorylated Angiotensin II, Certified Mass Spec Grade, 500pmol per 
vial

1 VL 5,439

J67557 ALF-J67557-LPL Sulfated Cholecystokinin (26-33), Certified Mass Spec Grade, 500pmol per 
vial

1 VL 7,294

J67562 ALF-J67562-LPL Acetylated Angiotensin II, Certified Mass Spec Grade, 500pmol per vial 1 VL 5,439
J67589 ALF-J67589-LPL Carcinoembryonic Antigen CGM2 (176-186), Certified Mass Spec Grade, 

500pmol per vial
1 VL 5,032

J67592 ALF-J67592-LB0 Non-ionic Acid Labile Surfactant I (NALS I), Certified Mass Spec Grade 5mg 19,533
J67594 ALF-J67594-LPL Erythropoietin (EPO) (117-131), Certified Mass Spec Grade, 500pmol per 

vial
1 VL 5,032

J67596 ALF-J67596-MF 3-Hydroxypicolinic Acid, Ultrapure MALDI Matrix 50mg 874-24-8 4,117

J67604 ALF-J67604-LPL Calcitonin (15-29), Certified Mass Spec Grade, 500pmol per vial 1 VL 5,032

J67614 ALF-J67614-LPL Nitrosylated Endothelial Nitric Oxide Synthase (eNOS) (194-204), Certified 
Mass Spec Grade, 500pmol per vial

1 VL 7,294

J67615 ALF-J67615-LPL Glycosylated Peptide Certified Mass Spec Standard Mixture II, 500pmol 
each peptide per vial

1 VL 21,760

J67622 ALF-J67622-EXK 2,5-Dihydroxybenzoic acid, Ultrapure MALDI Matrix 5x10mg 490-79-9 8,210

J67625 ALF-J67625-EXK 2,6-Dihydroxyacetophenone, Ultrapure MALDI Matrix 5x10mg 699-83-2 8,210

J67629 ALF-J67629-LPL Hirudin (55-65), Certified Mass Spec Grade, 500pmol per vial 1 VL 5,032

J67635 ALF-J67635-EXK ^a-Cyano-4-hydroxycinnamic acid, Ultrapure MALDI Matrix 5x10mg 28166-41-8 8,234

J67638 ALF-J67638-LPL Phosphopeptide Certified Mass Spec Standard II, 500pm each peptide per 
vial

1 VL 21,760

J67640 ALF-J67640-LPL Angiotensin I, Certified Mass Spec Grade, 500pmol per vial 1 VL 5,032

J67645 ALF-J67645-MCR Carbonic Anhydrase, Certified Mass Spec Grade 1mg 9001-03-0 7,962

J67647 ALF-J67647-LB0 Anionic Acid Labile Surfactant I (AALS I), Certified Mass Spec Grade 5mg 19,533

J67648 ALF-J67648-LPL Sulfated Peptide Certified Mass Spec Standard Mixture I, 500pmol each 
peptide per vial

1 VL 16,072

J67649 ALF-J67649-LPL Phosphorylated Calcitonin (15-29), Certified Mass Spec Grade, 500pmol 
per vial

1 VL 7,294

J67650 ALF-J67650-LPL Leu-Enkephalin, Certified Mass Spec Grade, 500pmol per vial 1 VL 5,032
J67659 ALF-J67659-LPL Oxidized LH-RH, Certified Mass Spec Grade, 500pmol per vial 1 VL 7,294
J67664 ALF-J67664-LPL Nitrosylated Endothelial Nitric Oxide Synthase (eNOS) (205-215), Certified 

Mass Spec Grade, 500pmol per vial
1 VL 7,294
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J67666 ALF-J67666-LPL Ion Trap and FT-MS Peptide Standard, Certified Mass Spec Grade, 
3500pmol total peptide per vial

1 VL 30,043

J67668 ALF-J67668-LPL Reversed Phase LC-MS Peptide Retention Standard, Certified Mass Spec 
Grade, 500pmol each peptide per vial

1 VL 20,521

J67672 ALF-J67672-LPL Nitrated Angiotensin I, Certified Mass Spec Grade, 500pmol per vial 1 VL 7,294
J67673 ALF-J67673-LPL Methylated p53K382(Me1), Certified Mass Spec Grade, 500pmol per vial 1 VL 7,294
J67682 ALF-J67682-LB0 Non-ionic Acid Labile Surfactant II (NALS II), Certified Mass Spec Grade 5mg 19,533
J67683 ALF-J67683-EXK 3,5-Dimethoxy-4-hydroxycinnamic acid, Ultrapure MALDI Matrix 5x10mg 530-59-6 8,210
J67686 ALF-J67686-LPL Non-phosphorylated Peptide Partners Certified Mass Spec Standard I, 

500pmol each peptide per vial
1 VL 13,971

J67687 ALF-J67687-EXK 1,5-Diaminonaphthalene, Ultrapure MALDI Matrix 5x10mg 2243-62-1 8,210
J67696 ALF-J67696-LPL Phosphopeptide Certified Mass Spec Standard I, 500pmol each peptide per 

vial
1 VL 16,072

J67704 ALF-J67704-LPL Glycosylated Peptide Certified Mass Spec Standard Mixture I, 500pmol 
each peptide per vial

1 VL 16,072

J67706 ALF-J67706-LPL Glycosylated Erythropoietin (EPO) (117-131), Certified Mass Spec Grade, 
500pmol per vial

1 VL 7,294

J67710 ALF-J67710-LPL Phosphorylated Cholecystokinin (10-20), Certified Mass Spec Grade, 
500pmol per vial

1 VL 7,294

J67714 ALF-J67714-LPL Glu-1-Fibrinopeptide B (Glu-Fib) Peptide Certified Mass Spec Standard, 
5000pmol per vial

1 VL 8,790

J67717 ALF-J67717-LPL Acetylated Peptide Certified Mass Spec Standard Mixture I, 500pmol each 
peptide per vial

1 VL 16,072

J67721 ALF-J67721-LB0 Zwitterionic Acid Labile Surfactant II (ZALS II), Certified Mass Spec Grade 5mg 18,791
J67722 ALF-J67722-LPL MALDI Certified Mass Spec Calibration Standard, 5400pmol total peptide 

per vial
1 VL 8,790

J67725 ALF-J67725-LPL Sulfated Leu-Enkephalin, Certified Mass Spec Grade, 500pmol per vial 1 VL 7,294
J67729 ALF-J67729-LB0 Zwitterionic Acid Labile Surfactant I (ZALS I), Certified Mass Spec Grade 5mg 22,749
J67732 ALF-J67732-LPL Annexin 1, Certified Mass Spec Grade, 500pmol per vial 1 VL 5,032
J67739 ALF-J67739-LPL Cholecystokinin (26-33), Certified Mass Spec Grade, 500pmol per vial 1 VL 5,032
J67741 ALF-J67741-LPL MultiMod PTM Mass Spec Certified Standard I, 500pmol each peptide per 

vial
1 VL 26,085

J67743 ALF-J67743-LB0 Cationic Acid Labile Surfactant I (CALS I), Certified Mass Spec Grade 5mg 22,749
J67749 ALF-J67749-LPL Acetylated Calcitonin (15-29), Certified Mass Spec Grade, 500pmol per vial 1 VL 7,294
J67753 ALF-J67753-LPL Sulfated Hirudin (55-65), Certified Mass Spec Grade, 500pmol per vial 1 VL 7,294
J67767 ALF-J67767-LPL Oxidized Endothelial Nitric Oxide Synthase (eNOS) (194-204), Certified 

Mass Spec Grade, 500pmol per vial
1 VL 7,294

J67769 ALF-J67769-EXK 2-(4-Hydroxyphenylazo)benzoic acid, Ultrapure MALDI Matrix 5x10mg 1634-82-8 8,210
J67775 ALF-J67775-LPL Endothelial Nitric Oxide Synthase (eNOS) (194-204), Certified Mass Spec 

Grade, 500pmol per vial
1 VL 5,032

J67787 ALF-J67787-LPL Cholecystokinin (10-20), Certified Mass Spec Grade, 500pmol per vial 1 VL 5,032
J67794 ALF-J67794-LPL Acetylated Peptide Certified Mass Spec Standard Mixture II, 500pmol each 

peptide per vial
1 VL 21,760

J67801 ALF-J67801-LPL MUC5AC 3, Certified Mass Spec Grade, 500pmol per vial 1 VL 5,032
J67804 ALF-J67804-LPL Glycosylated Carcinoembryonic Antigen CGM2 (176-186), Certified Mass 

Spec Grade, 500pmol per vial
1 VL 7,294

J67806 ALF-J67806-LPL Endothelial Nitric Oxide Synthase (eNOS) (205-215), Certified Mass Spec 
Grade, 500pmol per vial

1 VL 5,032

J67809 ALF-J67809-LPL Nitrated Peptide Certified Mass Spec Standard Mixture II, 500pmol each 
peptide per vial

1 VL 21,760

J67821 ALF-J67821-LPL Glycosylated MUC5AC 3, Certified Mass Spec Grade, 500pmol per vial 1 VL 5,439
J67822 ALF-J67822-LPL ^b-Galactosidase Digest Standard, Certified Mass Spec Grade 1 VL 9031-11-2 9,433
J67824 ALF-J67824-LPL Sulfated Peptide Certified Mass Spec Standard Mixture II, 500pmol each 

peptide per vial
1 VL 21,760

J67825 ALF-J67825-LPL Nitrated Peptide Certified Mass Spec Standard Mixture I, 500pmol each 
peptide per vial

1 VL 16,072
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J67832 ALF-J67832-LB0 Anionic Acid Labile Surfactant II (AALS II), Certified Mass Spec Grade 5mg 22,749

J67835 ALF-J67835-LPL Methylated Substance P, Certified Mass Spec Grade, 500pmol per vial 1 VL 7,294

J67847 ALF-J67847-LPL Angiotensin II, Certified Mass Spec Grade, 500pmol per vial 1 VL 5,032
J67851 ALF-J67851-LPL SCPA, Certified Mass Spec Grade, 500pmol per vial 1 VL 5,032
J67852 ALF-J67852-LPL IP3 Truncated Peptide, Certified Mass Spec Grade, 500pmol per vial 1 VL 5,032
J67853 ALF-J67853-LPL L-Selectin, Certified Mass Spec Grade, 500pmol per vial 1 VL 5,032
J67854 ALF-J67854-LPL Substance P, Certified Mass Spec Grade, 500pmol per vial 1 VL 5,032
J67855 ALF-J67855-LPL LH-RH, Certified Mass Spec Grade, 500pmol per vial 1 VL 5,032
J67856 ALF-J67856-LPL Adrenocorticotropic Hormone (1-10), Certified Mass Spec Grade, 500pmol 

per vial
1 VL 5,032

Signal Transduction 

J60009 ALF-J60009-09 Thiabendazole, 98+% 10g 148-79-8 1,814
J60009 ALF-J60009-22 Thiabendazole, 98+% 100g 148-79-8 7,962
J60009 ALF-J60009-36 Thiabendazole, 98+% 500g 148-79-8 32,268
J60011 ALF-J60011-MF Antipain 50mg 37691-11-5 42,379
J60013 ALF-J60013-03 Naloxone hydrochloride, 98% 1g 357-08-4 33,034
J60013 ALF-J60013-MC Naloxone hydrochloride, 98% 100mg 357-08-4 5,378
J60013 ALF-J60013-ME Naloxone hydrochloride, 98% 500mg 357-08-4 17,902
J60070 ALF-J60070-03 Tacrine hydrochloride hydrate, 98+% 1g 1684-40-8 3,326
J60070 ALF-J60070-06 Tacrine hydrochloride hydrate, 98+% 5g 1684-40-8 14,835
J60070 ALF-J60070-ME Tacrine hydrochloride hydrate, 98+% 500mg 1684-40-8 2,014
J60119 ALF-J60119-03 Spironolactone 1g 52-01-7 2,002
J60119 ALF-J60119-06 Spironolactone 5g 52-01-7 9,644
J60119 ALF-J60119-09 Spironolactone 10g 52-01-7 17,445
J60139 ALF-J60139-LB0 Everolimus 5mg 159351-69-6 12,238
J60139 ALF-J60139-MA Everolimus 10mg 159351-69-6 18,162
J60139 ALF-J60139-MB Everolimus 25mg 159351-69-6 31,142
J60151 ALF-J60151-03 5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl-^a-D-galactoside 1g 107021-38-5 37,200
J60151 ALF-J60151-MD 5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl-^a-D-galactoside 250mg 107021-38-5 18,669
J60155 ALF-J60155-EXG Okadaic acid, 98% 100microg 78111-17-8 14,799
J60155 ALF-J60155-EXS Okadaic acid, 98% 300micro-

grams
78111-17-8 40,167

J60155 ALF-J60155-IAM Okadaic acid, 98% 50microgram 78111-17-8 8,369
J60168 ALF-J60168-06 Loperamide hydrochloride, 98+% 5g 34552-83-5 10,261
J60168 ALF-J60168-14 Loperamide hydrochloride, 98+% 25g 34552-83-5 39,809
J60185 ALF-J60185-03 Yohimbine hydrochloride, 98+% 1g 65-19-0 4,254
J60190 ALF-J60190-03 Loratadine, 98+% 1g 79794-75-5 10,520
J60190 ALF-J60190-06 Loratadine, 98+% 5g 79794-75-5 36,718
J60190 ALF-J60190-ME Loratadine, 98+% 500mg 79794-75-5 6,910
J60199 ALF-J60199-MF L-Kynurenine 50mg 2922-83-0 3,635
J60222 ALF-J60222-MA D-Tubocurarine chloride 10mg 57-94-3 1,390
J60222 ALF-J60222-MF D-Tubocurarine chloride 50mg 57-94-3 3,314
J60231 ALF-J60231-EXC Calmodulin, bovine testes 2.5mg 77107-46-1 25,591
J60231 ALF-J60231-MCR Calmodulin, bovine testes 1mg 77107-46-1 13,599
J60237 ALF-J60237-LB0 Pepstatin A, 98% 5mg 26305-03-3 4,624
J60237 ALF-J60237-MB Pepstatin A, 98% 25mg 26305-03-3 14,897
J60238 ALF-J60238-03 Canrenone, 98% 1g 976-71-6 5,057
J60238 ALF-J60238-06 Canrenone, 98% 5g 976-71-6 15,208
J60238 ALF-J60238-14 Canrenone, 98% 25g 976-71-6 41,182
J60257 ALF-J60257-MB Mecamylamine hydrochloride 25mg 826-39-1 15,504
J60257 ALF-J60257-MC Mecamylamine hydrochloride 100mg 826-39-1 50,183
J60278 ALF-J60278-03 1-(4-Chlorophenyl)piperazine, 97% 1g 38212-33-8 2,460
J60278 ALF-J60278-06 1-(4-Chlorophenyl)piperazine, 97% 5g 38212-33-8 9,940
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J60278 ALF-J60278-14 1-(4-Chlorophenyl)piperazine, 97% 25g 38212-33-8 42,159
J60280 ALF-J60280-LB0 Cytochalasin A 5mg 14110-64-6 49,798
J60280 ALF-J60280-MCR Cytochalasin A 1mg 14110-64-6 12,449
J60306 ALF-J60306-03 N-Methyldopamine hydrochloride, 95% 1g 62-32-8 17,384
J60306 ALF-J60306-06 N-Methyldopamine hydrochloride, 95% 5g 62-32-8 73,054
J60308 ALF-J60308-LB0 Tyrphostin A23, 99% 5mg 118409-57-7 5,774
J60308 ALF-J60308-MA Tyrphostin A23, 99% 10mg 118409-57-7 10,978
J60308 ALF-J60308-MB Tyrphostin A23, 99% 25mg 118409-57-7 25,950
J60339 ALF-J60339-MF Astemizole, 99+% 50mg 68844-77-9 9,384
J60350 ALF-J60350-03 Chloropyramine hydrochloride 1g 6170-42-9 1,904
J60355 ALF-J60355-06 Aceclofenac, 99% 5g 89796-99-6 5,576
J60378 ALF-J60378-LB0 Bortezomib, 99% 5mg 179324-69-7 16,777
J60378 ALF-J60378-MA Bortezomib, 99% 10mg 179324-69-7 24,714
J60378 ALF-J60378-MB Bortezomib, 99% 25mg 179324-69-7 48,043
J60384 ALF-J60384-LB0 Bestatin hydrochloride, 98% 5mg 65391-42-6 8,604
J60384 ALF-J60384-MB Bestatin hydrochloride, 98% 25mg 65391-42-6 32,601
J60400 ALF-J60400-06 Oxonic acid potassium salt 5g 2207-75-2 2,719
J60400 ALF-J60400-14 Oxonic acid potassium salt 25g 2207-75-2 9,544
J60400 ALF-J60400-22 Oxonic acid potassium salt 100g 2207-75-2 28,065
J60405 ALF-J60405-MA 5'-N-Ethylcarboxamidoadenosine 10mg 35920-39-9 3,437
J60405 ALF-J60405-MF 5'-N-Ethylcarboxamidoadenosine 50mg 35920-39-9 12,486
J60426 ALF-J60426-06 Quinidine sulfate dihydrate, 98+% 5g 6591-63-5 3,955
J60426 ALF-J60426-14 Quinidine sulfate dihydrate, 98+% 25g 6591-63-5 12,461
J60453 ALF-J60453-MC Ipratropium bromide, 98% 100mg 22254-24-6 10,163
J60457 ALF-J60457-03 Chlorogenic acid 1g 327-97-9 5,774
J60457 ALF-J60457-06 Chlorogenic acid 5g 327-97-9 22,896
J60457 ALF-J60457-MD Chlorogenic acid 250mg 327-97-9 2,164
J60459 ALF-J60459-03 Tioconazole, 98+% 1g 65899-73-2 5,860
J60459 ALF-J60459-06 Tioconazole, 98+% 5g 65899-73-2 10,187
J60459 ALF-J60459-14 Tioconazole, 98+% 25g 65899-73-2 49,255
J60466 ALF-J60466-14 Hexamethonium bromide, 98+% 25g 55-97-0 4,129
J60466 ALF-J60466-22 Hexamethonium bromide, 98+% 100g 55-97-0 12,461
J60476 ALF-J60476-03 Buspirone hydrochloride 1g 33386-08-2 4,908
J60476 ALF-J60476-06 Buspirone hydrochloride 5g 33386-08-2 14,439
J60481 ALF-J60481-MA Calpeptin, 98+% 10mg 117591-20-5 17,024
J60481 ALF-J60481-MF Calpeptin, 98+% 50mg 117591-20-5 68,207
J60484 ALF-J60484-03 Meclofenamic acid sodium salt, 99+% 1g 6385-02-0 2,844
J60484 ALF-J60484-06 Meclofenamic acid sodium salt, 99+% 5g 6385-02-0 11,634
J60484 ALF-J60484-14 Meclofenamic acid sodium salt, 99+% 25g 6385-02-0 46,621
J60489 ALF-J60489-06 Niflumic acid, 99+% 5g 4394-00-7 3,042
J60489 ALF-J60489-09 Niflumic acid, 99+% 10g 4394-00-7 4,474
J60489 ALF-J60489-18 Niflumic acid, 99+% 50g 4394-00-7 18,544
J60496 ALF-J60496-MB Manidipine dihydrochloride 25mg 89226-75-5 7,789
J60496 ALF-J60496-MC Manidipine dihydrochloride 100mg 89226-75-5 19,447
J60496 ALF-J60496-MD Manidipine dihydrochloride 250mg 89226-75-5 35,940
J60534 ALF-J60534-LB0 N-Acetyl-D-sphingosine, 98% 5mg 3102-57-6 6,925
J60534 ALF-J60534-MCR N-Acetyl-D-sphingosine, 98% 1mg 3102-57-6 2,176
J60534 ALF-J60534-MA N-Acetyl-D-sphingosine, 98% 10mg 3102-57-6 11,979
J60545 ALF-J60545-03 Vincamine, 98% 1g 1617-90-9 8,765
J60545 ALF-J60545-06 Vincamine, 98% 5g 1617-90-9 22,624
J60590 ALF-J60590-03 Naltrexone hydrochloride 1g 16676-29-2 44,396
J60590 ALF-J60590-MD Naltrexone hydrochloride 250mg 16676-29-2 13,624
J60594 ALF-J60594-03 Fasudil dihydrochloride, 99+% 1g 203911-27-7 81,856
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J60594 ALF-J60594-MD Fasudil dihydrochloride, 99+% 250mg 203911-27-7 27,953
J60594 ALF-J60594-ME Fasudil dihydrochloride, 99+% 500mg 203911-27-7 49,093
J60601 ALF-J60601-MCR Ingenol 3-angelate, 98% 1mg 75567-37-2 20,610
J60616 ALF-J60616-03 Zolmitriptan 1g 139264-17-8 20,027
J60616 ALF-J60616-MC Zolmitriptan 100mg 139264-17-8 5,848
J60628 ALF-J60628-LB0 Ionomycin calcium salt, 99% 5mg 56092-82-1 32,180
J60635 ALF-J60635-06 Meloxicam 5g 71125-38-7 5,674
J60635 ALF-J60635-14 Meloxicam 25g 71125-38-7 19,731
J60638 ALF-J60638-EX3 Dihydroergocristine methanesulfonate 200mg 24730-10-7 9,397
J60638 ALF-J60638-03 Dihydroergocristine methanesulfonate 1g 24730-10-7 37,584
J60639 ALF-J60639-03 N-(p-Toluenesulfonyl)-L-phenylalanine chloromethyl ketone 1g 402-71-1 13,575
J60639 ALF-J60639-06 N-(p-Toluenesulfonyl)-L-phenylalanine chloromethyl ketone 5g 402-71-1 45,953
J60646 ALF-J60646-MA Ginkgolide B 10mg 15291-77-7 7,145
J60646 ALF-J60646-MF Ginkgolide B 50mg 15291-77-7 24,702
J60648 ALF-J60648-03 Prilocaine hydrochloride, 98% 1g 1786-81-8 4,166
J60648 ALF-J60648-06 Prilocaine hydrochloride, 98% 5g 1786-81-8 13,599
J60648 ALF-J60648-09 Prilocaine hydrochloride, 98% 10g 1786-81-8 17,432
J60650 ALF-J60650-MA Cimaterol 10mg 54239-37-1 11,548
J60650 ALF-J60650-MF Cimaterol 50mg 54239-37-1 51,208
J60678 ALF-J60678-MC Lidocaine N-ethyl bromide, 99+% 100mg 21306-56-9 7,022
J60678 ALF-J60678-MF Lidocaine N-ethyl bromide, 99+% 50mg 21306-56-9 3,708
J60680 ALF-J60680-03 Hydroxytacrine maleate salt 1g 118909-22-1 19,126
J60705 ALF-J60705-14 Aminophylline, anhydrous, 98% 25g 317-34-0 2,808
J60705 ALF-J60705-22 Aminophylline, anhydrous, 98% 100g 317-34-0 6,739
J60705 ALF-J60705-36 Aminophylline, anhydrous, 98% 500g 317-34-0 28,300
J60724 ALF-J60724-03 Ouabain octahydrate, 98% 1g 11018-89-6 8,988
J60724 ALF-J60724-06 Ouabain octahydrate, 98% 5g 11018-89-6 38,277
J60731 ALF-J60731-MA (-)-Gallocatechin 10mg 3371-27-5 43,123
J60748 ALF-J60748-LB0 Ibotenic acid hydrate, 98+% 5mg 2552-55-8 34,667
J60748 ALF-J60748-MCR Ibotenic acid hydrate, 98+% 1mg 2552-55-8 11,201
J60748 ALF-J60748-MB Ibotenic acid hydrate, 98+% 25mg 2552-55-8 1,44,598
J60751 ALF-J60751-03 Fasudil monohydrochloride, 99+% 1g 105628-07-7 87,889
J60751 ALF-J60751-MD Fasudil monohydrochloride, 99+% 250mg 105628-07-7 30,019
J60751 ALF-J60751-ME Fasudil monohydrochloride, 99+% 500mg 105628-07-7 52,716
J60790 ALF-J60790-ME Resveratrol, 98% 500mg 501-36-0 30,067
J60793 ALF-J60793-LB0 CGS 21680 hydrochloride, 99% 5mg 124182-57-6 19,868
J60793 ALF-J60793-MA CGS 21680 hydrochloride, 99% 10mg 124182-57-6 31,328
J60793 ALF-J60793-MF CGS 21680 hydrochloride, 99% 50mg 124182-57-6 1,31,666
J60841 ALF-J60841-03 Nitrendipine 1g 39562-70-4 82,091
J60841 ALF-J60841-MC Nitrendipine 100mg 39562-70-4 16,789
J60853 ALF-J60853-03 1,2,3,4,5,6-Hexabromocyclohexane 1g 1837-91-8 7,627
J60853 ALF-J60853-06 1,2,3,4,5,6-Hexabromocyclohexane 5g 1837-91-8 31,007
J60887 ALF-J60887-MC Dantrolene sodium salt 100mg 14663-23-1 5,081
J60889 ALF-J60889-03 Hexestrol, 98+% 1g 84-16-2 4,142
J60890 ALF-J60890-MA N^w-Methyl-L-arginine acetate, 99+% 10mg 53308-83-1 3,659
J60890 ALF-J60890-MF N^w-Methyl-L-arginine acetate, 99+% 50mg 53308-83-1 12,684
J60895 ALF-J60895-06 Thioridazine hydrochloride 5g 130-61-0 5,020
J60911 ALF-J60911-MA 6,7-Dinitro-1,4-dihydroquinoxaline-2,3-dione 10mg 2379-57-9 3,845
J60911 ALF-J60911-MF 6,7-Dinitro-1,4-dihydroquinoxaline-2,3-dione 50mg 2379-57-9 9,049
J60932 ALF-J60932-MA Ifenprodil hemitartrate, 99% 10mg 23210-56-2 5,972
J60932 ALF-J60932-MF Ifenprodil hemitartrate, 99% 50mg 23210-56-2 24,900
J60937 ALF-J60937-MA SKF-96365 hydrochloride, 99+% 10mg 130495-35-1 14,094
J60937 ALF-J60937-MF SKF-96365 hydrochloride, 99+% 50mg 130495-35-1 62,012
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J60948 ALF-J60948-MC Endothall 100mg 145-73-3 26,073
J60955 ALF-J60955-03 Tamoxifen citrate 1g 54965-24-1 17,445
J60955 ALF-J60955-06 Tamoxifen citrate 5g 54965-24-1 43,554
J60982 ALF-J60982-03 Trypsin inhibitor, soybeans 1g 9035-81-8 46,188
J60982 ALF-J60982-MC Trypsin inhibitor, soybeans 100mg 9035-81-8 7,145
J61000 ALF-J61000-FPL Vinpocetine, 98% 20mg 42971-09-5 8,432
J61000 ALF-J61000-MC Vinpocetine, 98% 100mg 42971-09-5 33,825
J61022 ALF-J61022-AA Phosphatase Inhibitor Cocktail II 5ml 7,740
J61048 ALF-J61048-03 Denatonium benzoate 1g 3734-33-6 2,090
J61048 ALF-J61048-06 Denatonium benzoate 5g 3734-33-6 6,675
J61048 ALF-J61048-14 Denatonium benzoate 25g 3734-33-6 29,289
J61071 ALF-J61071-MC Castanospermine, 99% 100mg 79831-76-8 18,086
J61071 ALF-J61071-ME Castanospermine, 99% 500mg 79831-76-8 69,431
J61105 ALF-J61105-03 Bupropion hydrochloride, 99% 1g 31677-93-7 11,585
J61105 ALF-J61105-MD Bupropion hydrochloride, 99% 250mg 31677-93-7 3,882
J61106 ALF-J61106-MC Bestatin 100mg 58970-76-6 7,801
J61106 ALF-J61106-MD Bestatin 250mg 58970-76-6 16,072
J61120 ALF-J61120-LB0 Elastatinal 5mg 51798-45-9 11,844
J61120 ALF-J61120-MB Elastatinal 25mg 51798-45-9 47,573
J61132 ALF-J61132-03 Tropicamide, 99+% 1g 1508-75-4 2,274
J61138 ALF-J61138-MA 5,7-Dichlorokynurenic acid monohydrate 10mg 190908-40-8 8,036
J61138 ALF-J61138-MC 5,7-Dichlorokynurenic acid monohydrate 100mg 190908-40-8 57,611
J61138 ALF-J61138-MF 5,7-Dichlorokynurenic acid monohydrate 50mg 190908-40-8 23,860
J61179 ALF-J61179-03 Fluphenazine, 98+% 1g 69-23-8 11,436
J61179 ALF-J61179-06 Fluphenazine, 98+% 5g 69-23-8 23,082
J61180 ALF-J61180-06 Benzydamine hydrochloride 5g 132-69-4 3,437
J61180 ALF-J61180-14 Benzydamine hydrochloride 25g 132-69-4 11,979
J61195 ALF-J61195-MC Felodipine 100mg 72509-76-3 17,259
J61195 ALF-J61195-MD Felodipine 250mg 72509-76-3 32,180
J61195 ALF-J61195-MF Felodipine 50mg 72509-76-3 10,755
J61197 ALF-J61197-MD Fluoxetine hydrochloride, 99% 250mg 56296-78-7 1,00,537
J61197 ALF-J61197-MF Fluoxetine hydrochloride, 99% 50mg 56296-78-7 25,011
J61199 ALF-J61199-03 (^+)-Atenolol 1g 29122-68-7 5,081
J61246 ALF-J61246-EXH U0126, 99+% 300mg 109511-58-2 50,689
J61246 ALF-J61246-MB U0126, 99+% 25mg 109511-58-2 13,624
J61246 ALF-J61246-MC U0126, 99+% 100mg 109511-58-2 24,342
J61256 ALF-J61256-06 Tolfenamic acid, 99+% 5g 13710-19-5 5,884
J61256 ALF-J61256-09 Tolfenamic acid, 99+% 10g 13710-19-5 10,608
J61256 ALF-J61256-14 Tolfenamic acid, 99+% 25g 13710-19-5 20,473
J61269 ALF-J61269-03 Nicardipine hydrochloride, 98% 1g 54527-84-3 6,269
J61269 ALF-J61269-06 Nicardipine hydrochloride, 98% 5g 54527-84-3 24,071
J61281 ALF-J61281-03 (^+)-Octopamine hydrochloride, 99% 1g 770-05-8 1,779
J61281 ALF-J61281-06 (^+)-Octopamine hydrochloride, 99% 5g 770-05-8 4,944
J61281 ALF-J61281-09 (^+)-Octopamine hydrochloride, 99% 10g 770-05-8 7,901
J61286 ALF-J61286-03 (R)-(-)-Deprenyl hydrochloride 1g 14611-52-0 17,579
J61287 ALF-J61287-03 Nimodipine, 98+% 1g 66085-59-4 16,703
J61287 ALF-J61287-06 Nimodipine, 98+% 5g 66085-59-4 59,714
J61287 ALF-J61287-ME Nimodipine, 98+% 500mg 66085-59-4 9,531
J61313 ALF-J61313-MA CGS 15943, 99+% 10mg 104615-18-1 6,836
J61313 ALF-J61313-MF CGS 15943, 99+% 50mg 104615-18-1 32,713
J61316 ALF-J61316-MA Carboxy-PTIO potassium salt, 98+% 10mg 148819-94-7 8,356
J61316 ALF-J61316-MF Carboxy-PTIO potassium salt, 98+% 50mg 148819-94-7 33,034
J61330 ALF-J61330-14 Dyclonine hydrochloride 25g 536-43-6 18,199
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J61330 ALF-J61330-22 Dyclonine hydrochloride 100g 536-43-6 58,490
J61333 ALF-J61333-03 Dobutamine hydrochloride 1g 49745-95-1 21,721
J61349 ALF-J61349-MA Nigericin sodium salt, 98+% 10mg 28380-24-7 11,720

J61359 ALF-J61359-MA 7-Chlorokynurenic acid, 99+% 10mg 18000-24-3 6,577

J61359 ALF-J61359-MF 7-Chlorokynurenic acid, 99+% 50mg 18000-24-3 29,708

J61378 ALF-J61378-LB0 Furegrelate sodium salt, 99+% 5mg 85666-17-7 7,789

J61378 ALF-J61378-MA Furegrelate sodium salt, 99+% 10mg 85666-17-7 13,957

J61378 ALF-J61378-MF Furegrelate sodium salt, 99+% 50mg 85666-17-7 54,224

J61383 ALF-J61383-MC (^+)-Equol 100mg 94105-90-5 15,034

J61383 ALF-J61383-ME (^+)-Equol 500mg 94105-90-5 54,843

J61394 ALF-J61394-03 Canrenoic acid potassium salt, 98+% 1g 2181-04-6 5,329

J61394 ALF-J61394-06 Canrenoic acid potassium salt, 98+% 5g 2181-04-6 9,470

J61394 ALF-J61394-14 Canrenoic acid potassium salt, 98+% 25g 2181-04-6 46,041

J61430 ALF-J61430-03 Xylazine 1g 7361-61-7 4,117

J61430 ALF-J61430-06 Xylazine 5g 7361-61-7 16,554

J61430 ALF-J61430-14 Xylazine 25g 7361-61-7 44,161

J61435 ALF-J61435-03 5-Hydroxyindole-3-acetic acid, 98% 1g 54-16-0 8,790

J61435 ALF-J61435-ME 5-Hydroxyindole-3-acetic acid, 98% 500mg 54-16-0 5,069

J61441 ALF-J61441-03 Telmisartan, 99% 1g 144701-48-4 38,634

J61441 ALF-J61441-MD Telmisartan, 99% 250mg 144701-48-4 11,372

J61457 ALF-J61457-06 Furosemide, 97+% 5g 54-31-9 6,281

J61457 ALF-J61457-09 Furosemide, 97+% 10g 54-31-9 10,572

J61457 ALF-J61457-14 Furosemide, 97+% 25g 54-31-9 20,250

J61470 ALF-J61470-14 4-Aminopyridine, 99+% 25g 504-24-5 4,749

J61470 ALF-J61470-22 4-Aminopyridine, 99+% 100g 504-24-5 13,352

J61473 ALF-J61473-XF Protease Inhibitor Cocktail, for mammalian cells 1ml 9,717

J61477 ALF-J61477-MC Eserine 100mg 57-47-6 2,756

J61480 ALF-J61480-LB0 (^+)-Bay K 8644 5mg 71145-03-4 12,992

J61480 ALF-J61480-MCR (^+)-Bay K 8644 1mg 71145-03-4 7,850

J61490 ALF-J61490-LB0 Actin, from rabbit muscle 5mg 51005-14-2 17,964

J61490 ALF-J61490-MCR Actin, from rabbit muscle 1mg 51005-14-2 4,538

J61498 ALF-J61498-MA 2-Iodomelatonin, 98+% 10mg 93515-00-5 7,789

J61498 ALF-J61498-MF 2-Iodomelatonin, 98+% 50mg 93515-00-5 31,081

J61528 ALF-J61528-MB Cyclopamine, 99+% 25mg 4449-51-8 22,316

J61528 ALF-J61528-MF Cyclopamine, 99+% 50mg 4449-51-8 39,574

J61535 ALF-J61535-03 (^+)-Verapamil hydrochloride, 99+% 1g 152-11-4 5,637

J61536 ALF-J61536-06 O-Acetyl-L-carnitine hydrochloride 5g 5080-50-2 6,849

J61536 ALF-J61536-14 O-Acetyl-L-carnitine hydrochloride 25g 5080-50-2 23,256

J61545 ALF-J61545-09 Metoclopramide hydrochloride 10g 54143-57-6 3,388

J61545 ALF-J61545-14 Metoclopramide hydrochloride 25g 54143-57-6 7,789

J61545 ALF-J61545-22 Metoclopramide hydrochloride 100g 54143-57-6 19,422

J61567 ALF-J61567-MA 5,7-Dichlorokynurenic acid sodium salt 10mg 1184986-70-6 7,578

J61567 ALF-J61567-MF 5,7-Dichlorokynurenic acid sodium salt 50mg 1184986-70-6 32,033

J61570 ALF-J61570-MC Mianserin hydrochloride 100mg 21535-47-7 5,786

J61583 ALF-J61583-MB Clozapine, 98+% 25mg 5786-21-0 8,197

J61583 ALF-J61583-MC Clozapine, 98+% 100mg 5786-21-0 27,644

J61591 ALF-J61591-LB0 (+)-Quisqualic acid, 99+% 5mg 52809-07-1 8,271

J61591 ALF-J61591-MA (+)-Quisqualic acid, 99+% 10mg 52809-07-1 15,974

J61591 ALF-J61591-MF (+)-Quisqualic acid, 99+% 50mg 52809-07-1 69,407

J61594 ALF-J61594-MA Cyclopiazonic acid, 99+% 10mg 18172-33-3 13,389

J61594 ALF-J61594-MF Cyclopiazonic acid, 99+% 50mg 18172-33-3 47,796

J61595 ALF-J61595-MC Spermidine trihydrochloride, 99+% 100mg 334-50-9 6,601
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J61600 ALF-J61600-03 Emodin 1g 518-82-1 51,071

J61600 ALF-J61600-MC Emodin 100mg 518-82-1 10,187

J61600 ALF-J61600-MD Emodin 250mg 518-82-1 18,470

J61608 ALF-J61608-LB0 Domoic acid 5mg 14277-97-5 47,561

J61612 ALF-J61612-LB0 Erbstatin analog 5mg 63177-57-1 5,774

J61612 ALF-J61612-MCR Erbstatin analog 1mg 63177-57-1 1,544

J61612 ALF-J61612-MA Erbstatin analog 10mg 63177-57-1 10,261

J61624 ALF-J61624-FPL 5,8,11,14-Eicosatetraynoic acid 20mg 1191-85-1 11,979

J61624 ALF-J61624-MC 5,8,11,14-Eicosatetraynoic acid 100mg 1191-85-1 49,093

J61661 ALF-J61661-03 Aniracetam 1g 72432-10-1 8,716

J61697 ALF-J61697-MA H-7 dihydrochloride 10mg 108930-17-2 12,363

J61697 ALF-J61697-MF H-7 dihydrochloride 50mg 108930-17-2 49,576

J61699 ALF-J61699-03 Harmaline, 98+% 1g 304-21-2 4,019

J61699 ALF-J61699-06 Harmaline, 98+% 5g 304-21-2 14,686

J61712 ALF-J61712-03 Prazosin hydrochloride 1g 19237-84-4 20,078

J61712 ALF-J61712-MD Prazosin hydrochloride 250mg 19237-84-4 6,739

J61713 ALF-J61713-MB Lorglumide sodium salt, 98+% 25mg 97964-56-2 14,564

J61713 ALF-J61713-MC Lorglumide sodium salt, 98+% 100mg 97964-56-2 52,853

J61720 ALF-J61720-LB0 Muscimol, 99+% 5mg 2763-96-4 7,703

J61720 ALF-J61720-MA Muscimol, 99+% 10mg 2763-96-4 12,400

J61720 ALF-J61720-MF Muscimol, 99+% 50mg 2763-96-4 53,088

J61732 ALF-J61732-06 Dextromethorphan hydrobromide 5g 125-69-9 7,294

J61732 ALF-J61732-09 Dextromethorphan hydrobromide 10g 125-69-9 13,154

J61732 ALF-J61732-18 Dextromethorphan hydrobromide 50g 125-69-9 53,088

J61736 ALF-J61736-MC Digitoxin 100mg 71-63-6 2,808

J61737 ALF-J61737-03 Acarbose, 95% 1g 56180-94-0 9,384

J61737 ALF-J61737-04 Acarbose, 95% 2g 56180-94-0 14,515

J61737 ALF-J61737-06 Acarbose, 95% 5g 56180-94-0 18,842

J61745 ALF-J61745-MF (-)-Epigallocatechin gallate 50mg 989-51-5 11,869

J61788 ALF-J61788-06 DL-Isoproterenol hydrochloride, 98% 5g 51-30-9 3,400

J61788 ALF-J61788-14 DL-Isoproterenol hydrochloride, 98% 25g 51-30-9 10,792

J61791 ALF-J61791-EXG Okadaic acid potassium salt, 98% 100microg 155751-72-7 15,516

J61791 ALF-J61791-EXS Okadaic acid potassium salt, 98% 300micro-
grams

155751-72-7 43,123

J61791 ALF-J61791-IAM Okadaic acid potassium salt, 98% 50microgram 155751-72-7 8,988

J61801 ALF-J61801-MC Cantharidin, 98% 100mg 56-25-7 12,016

J61803 ALF-J61803-03 Minoxidil 1g 38304-91-5 4,166

J61803 ALF-J61803-06 Minoxidil 5g 38304-91-5 8,271

J61803 ALF-J61803-14 Minoxidil 25g 38304-91-5 33,034

J61852 ALF-J61852-XF Protease Inhibitor Cocktail, for general use 1ml 9,049

J61900 ALF-J61900-03 Phenoxybenzamine hydrochloride 1g 63-92-3 3,177

J61900 ALF-J61900-MD Phenoxybenzamine hydrochloride 250mg 63-92-3 2,051

J61905 ALF-J61905-03 Mycophenolic acid, 98% 1g 24280-93-1 3,128

J61905 ALF-J61905-06 Mycophenolic acid, 98% 5g 24280-93-1 8,878

J61905 ALF-J61905-09 Mycophenolic acid, 98% 10g 24280-93-1 15,516

J61913 ALF-J61913-03 Quinapril hydrochloride, 98% 1g 82586-55-8 21,251

J61913 ALF-J61913-06 Quinapril hydrochloride, 98% 5g 82586-55-8 57,785

J61913 ALF-J61913-MC Quinapril hydrochloride, 98% 100mg 82586-55-8 3,495

J61915 ALF-J61915-LB0 Luzindole, 97% 5mg 117946-91-5 9,693

J61915 ALF-J61915-MB Luzindole, 97% 25mg 117946-91-5 38,399

J61920 ALF-J61920-06 Metoprolol tartrate, 98+% 5g 56392-17-7 7,071

J61920 ALF-J61920-14 Metoprolol tartrate, 98+% 25g 56392-17-7 27,321
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J61933 ALF-J61933-MF Quipazine dimaleate, 99+% 50mg 5786-68-5 5,750

J61936 ALF-J61936-MC Terfenadine 100mg 50679-08-8 24,071

J61943 ALF-J61943-03 Phosphoenolpyruvic acid tricyclohexylammonium salt, 99+% 1g 35556-70-8 3,128

J61943 ALF-J61943-06 Phosphoenolpyruvic acid tricyclohexylammonium salt, 99+% 5g 35556-70-8 8,356

J61943 ALF-J61943-14 Phosphoenolpyruvic acid tricyclohexylammonium salt, 99+% 25g 35556-70-8 37,560

J61954 ALF-J61954-03 Benzotropine methanesulfonate 1g 132-17-2 1,608

J61954 ALF-J61954-06 Benzotropine methanesulfonate 5g 132-17-2 4,019

J61954 ALF-J61954-MC Benzotropine methanesulfonate 100mg 132-17-2 1,261

J61972 ALF-J61972-MC trans-Zeatin, 97% 100mg 1637-39-4 33,925

J61972 ALF-J61972-MD trans-Zeatin, 97% 250mg 1637-39-4 81,584

J61972 ALF-J61972-MF trans-Zeatin, 97% 50mg 1637-39-4 22,697

J61997 ALF-J61997-09 Bisacodyl, 98+% 10g 603-50-9 9,137

J61997 ALF-J61997-14 Bisacodyl, 98+% 25g 603-50-9 11,548

J61999 ALF-J61999-MA Tamsulosin hydrochloride, 98+% 10mg 106463-17-6 8,655

J61999 ALF-J61999-MB Tamsulosin hydrochloride, 98+% 25mg 106463-17-6 14,674

J61999 ALF-J61999-MC Tamsulosin hydrochloride, 98+% 100mg 106463-17-6 37,695

J62008 ALF-J62008-03 Lansoprazole, 98+% 1g 103577-45-3 15,269

J62008 ALF-J62008-06 Lansoprazole, 98+% 5g 103577-45-3 57,748

J62008 ALF-J62008-ME Lansoprazole, 98+% 500mg 103577-45-3 8,432

J62015 ALF-J62015-03 Fluconazole, 99% 1g 86386-73-4 8,704

J62015 ALF-J62015-06 Fluconazole, 99% 5g 86386-73-4 25,728

J62015 ALF-J62015-14 Fluconazole, 99% 25g 86386-73-4 78,431

J62032 ALF-J62032-03 Glimepiride 1g 93479-97-1 28,658

J62032 ALF-J62032-MC Glimepiride 100mg 93479-97-1 6,357

J62056 ALF-J62056-MD Aconitine, 98% 250mg 302-27-2 60,691

J62097 ALF-J62097-03 1-(1-Naphthyl)piperazine hydrochloride 1g 104113-71-5 17,222

J62097 ALF-J62097-06 1-(1-Naphthyl)piperazine hydrochloride 5g 104113-71-5 38,994

J62103 ALF-J62103-MA DL-erythro-Dihydrosphingosine 10mg 3102-56-5 10,422

J62103 ALF-J62103-MF DL-erythro-Dihydrosphingosine 50mg 3102-56-5 42,394

J62164 ALF-J62164-03 Amlodipine besylate, 98+% 1g 111470-99-6 9,113

J62164 ALF-J62164-06 Amlodipine besylate, 98+% 5g 111470-99-6 17,604

J62164 ALF-J62164-14 Amlodipine besylate, 98+% 25g 111470-99-6 45,013

J62168 ALF-J62168-03 Amiloride hydrochloride dihydrate 1g 17440-83-4 4,660

J62168 ALF-J62168-06 Amiloride hydrochloride dihydrate 5g 17440-83-4 17,619

J62171 ALF-J62171-AP Schiff's Reagent 500ml 4,093

J62182 ALF-J62182-03 DL-Aminoglutethimide, 99% 1g 125-84-8 2,609

J62182 ALF-J62182-06 DL-Aminoglutethimide, 99% 5g 125-84-8 6,937

J62182 ALF-J62182-14 DL-Aminoglutethimide, 99% 25g 125-84-8 25,999

J62242 ALF-J62242-03 Amlodipine, 97+% 1g 88150-42-9 8,567

J62242 ALF-J62242-06 Amlodipine, 97+% 5g 88150-42-9 32,787

J62242 ALF-J62242-09 Amlodipine, 97+% 10g 88150-42-9 42,876

J62250 ALF-J62250-MA 1H-[1,2,4]Oxadiazolo[4,3-a]-quinoxalin-1-one, 99+% 10mg 41443-28-1 6,354

J62250 ALF-J62250-MF 1H-[1,2,4]Oxadiazolo[4,3-a]-quinoxalin-1-one, 99+% 50mg 41443-28-1 27,013

J62252 ALF-J62252-03 Pirenzepine dihydrochloride, 99% 1g 29868-97-1 12,214

J62252 ALF-J62252-06 Pirenzepine dihydrochloride, 99% 5g 29868-97-1 46,041

J62252 ALF-J62252-MC Pirenzepine dihydrochloride, 99% 100mg 29868-97-1 2,541

J62260 ALF-J62260-MC Clenbuterol hydrochloride 100mg 21898-19-1 16,813

J62266 ALF-J62266-MC (^+)-Thalidomide, 99+% 100mg 50-35-1 5,008

J62298 ALF-J62298-MB 4-Diphenylacetoxy-N-methylpiperidine methiodide 25mg 1952-15-4 7,517

J62298 ALF-J62298-MC 4-Diphenylacetoxy-N-methylpiperidine methiodide 100mg 1952-15-4 30,165

J62300 ALF-J62300-03 Neostigmine bromide 1g 114-80-7 5,216

J62300 ALF-J62300-MD Neostigmine bromide 250mg 114-80-7 3,809
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J62301 ALF-J62301-MA Cilostazol, 98% 10mg 73963-72-1 9,495

J62301 ALF-J62301-MF Cilostazol, 98% 50mg 73963-72-1 37,521

J62302 ALF-J62302-03 Bumetanide, 98+% 1g 28395-03-1 7,874

J62302 ALF-J62302-06 Bumetanide, 98+% 5g 28395-03-1 30,648

J62314 ALF-J62314-03 Azathioprine 1g 446-86-6 8,494

J62314 ALF-J62314-06 Azathioprine 5g 446-86-6 32,885

J62314 ALF-J62314-09 Azathioprine 10g 446-86-6 60,529

J62324 ALF-J62324-MA Veratridine, 97+% 10mg 71-62-5 8,802

J62324 ALF-J62324-MF Veratridine, 97+% 50mg 71-62-5 38,943

J62362 ALF-J62362-MB Camostat methanesulfate, 98% 25mg 59721-29-8 9,470

J62362 ALF-J62362-MC Camostat methanesulfate, 98% 100mg 59721-29-8 15,533

J62362 ALF-J62362-ME Camostat methanesulfate, 98% 500mg 59721-29-8 39,846

J62370 ALF-J62370-MC Irinotecan hydrochloride trihydrate, 99% 100mg 100286-90-6 13,154

J62370 ALF-J62370-MD Irinotecan hydrochloride trihydrate, 99% 250mg 100286-90-6 26,308

J62381 ALF-J62381-03 Etidronate disodium 1g 7414-83-7 36,174

J62384 ALF-J62384-FPL Ginkgolide A 20mg 15291-75-5 12,449

J62394 ALF-J62394-06 Xylazine hydrochloride 5g 23076-35-9 10,422

J62394 ALF-J62394-14 Xylazine hydrochloride 25g 23076-35-9 40,872

J62444 ALF-J62444-MCR KN-62 1mg 127191-97-3 5,020

J62444 ALF-J62444-MA KN-62 10mg 127191-97-3 39,724

J62448 ALF-J62448-LB0 Ionomycin, 98% 5mg 56092-81-0 22,538

J62448 ALF-J62448-MCR Ionomycin, 98% 1mg 56092-81-0 6,046

J62459 ALF-J62459-MF Dilazep dihydrochloride 50mg 35898-87-4 14,466

J62463 ALF-J62463-EXS Okadaic acid sodium salt, 98% 300micro-
grams

209266-80-8 36,879

J62464 ALF-J62464-03 Meclizine dihydrochloride monohydrate 1g 31884-77-2 2,509

J62464 ALF-J62464-06 Meclizine dihydrochloride monohydrate 5g 31884-77-2 11,744

J62464 ALF-J62464-09 Meclizine dihydrochloride monohydrate 10g 31884-77-2 21,251

J62482 ALF-J62482-03 Galanthamine hydrobromide 1g 1953-04-4 *POR

J62482 ALF-J62482-MF Galanthamine hydrobromide 50mg 1953-04-4 17,506

J62485 ALF-J62485-03 Clomipramine hydrochloride 1g 17321-77-6 2,411

J62485 ALF-J62485-06 Clomipramine hydrochloride 5g 17321-77-6 10,062

J62511 ALF-J62511-14 Antazoline hydrochloride, 98% 25g 2508-72-7 7,517

J62528 ALF-J62528-MD 8-(Diethylamino)octyl 3,4,5-trimethoxybenzoate hydrochloride, 97% 250mg 53464-72-5 36,348

J62528 ALF-J62528-MF 8-(Diethylamino)octyl 3,4,5-trimethoxybenzoate hydrochloride, 97% 50mg 53464-72-5 9,815

J62537 ALF-J62537-MC Flumazenil, 98% 100mg 78755-81-4 36,409

J62537 ALF-J62537-ME Flumazenil, 98% 500mg 78755-81-4 94,305

J62557 ALF-J62557-MB DL-Thiorphan 25mg 76721-89-6 29,289

J62579 ALF-J62579-06 Doxepin hydrochloride 5g 1229-29-4 10,978

J62579 ALF-J62579-14 Doxepin hydrochloride 25g 1229-29-4 48,971

J62590 ALF-J62590-14 Carbamazepine, 98% 25g 298-46-4 8,555

J62590 ALF-J62590-22 Carbamazepine, 98% 100g 298-46-4 26,097

J62609 ALF-J62609-06 Diclofenac sodium salt 5g 15307-79-6 3,486

J62609 ALF-J62609-14 Diclofenac sodium salt 25g 15307-79-6 9,000

J62609 ALF-J62609-22 Diclofenac sodium salt 100g 15307-79-6 29,671

J62617 ALF-J62617-MC Conessine, 97% 100mg 546-06-5 5,774

J62617 ALF-J62617-MD Conessine, 97% 250mg 546-06-5 11,548

J62622 ALF-J62622-06 Valethamate bromide, 99% 5g 90-22-2 3,845

J62622 ALF-J62622-14 Valethamate bromide, 99% 25g 90-22-2 7,306

J62655 ALF-J62655-03 Amrinone, 98% 1g 60719-84-8 14,131

J62655 ALF-J62655-MD Amrinone, 98% 250mg 60719-84-8 5,179

J62659 ALF-J62659-MA Milrinone, 98+% 10mg 78415-72-2 10,261

*Price on Request
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J62659 ALF-J62659-MC Milrinone, 98+% 100mg 78415-72-2 72,929

J62659 ALF-J62659-MF Milrinone, 98+% 50mg 78415-72-2 42,394

J62663 ALF-J62663-03 Tolmetin sodium salt dihydrate, 98+% 1g 64490-92-2 3,461

J62663 ALF-J62663-06 Tolmetin sodium salt dihydrate, 98+% 5g 64490-92-2 10,200

J62663 ALF-J62663-14 Tolmetin sodium salt dihydrate, 98+% 25g 64490-92-2 42,281

J62702 ALF-J62702-06 Ketoprofen 5g 22071-15-4 6,083

J62702 ALF-J62702-14 Ketoprofen 25g 22071-15-4 20,375

J62705 ALF-J62705-14 Mefenamic acid, 98% 25g 61-68-7 2,732

J62705 ALF-J62705-22 Mefenamic acid, 98% 100g 61-68-7 7,975

J62741 ALF-J62741-MB Alaproclate hydrochloride, 96% 25mg 60719-83-7 8,494

J62742 ALF-J62742-03 Bupivacaine 1g 38396-39-3 11,548

J62742 ALF-J62742-06 Bupivacaine 5g 38396-39-3 19,670

J62742 ALF-J62742-14 Bupivacaine 25g 38396-39-3 75,413

J62768 ALF-J62768-03 (^+)-Baclofen, 99+% 1g 1134-47-0 7,172

J62793 ALF-J62793-03 Nefazodone hydrochloride, 98+% 1g 82752-99-6 7,419

J62793 ALF-J62793-06 Nefazodone hydrochloride, 98+% 5g 82752-99-6 31,822

J62798 ALF-J62798-MD Ketanserin tartrate, 98+% 250mg 83846-83-7 33,715

J62798 ALF-J62798-MF Ketanserin tartrate, 98+% 50mg 83846-83-7 8,097

J62804 ALF-J62804-06 Dibucaine hydrochloride 5g 61-12-1 3,870

J62804 ALF-J62804-14 Dibucaine hydrochloride 25g 61-12-1 13,599

J62807 ALF-J62807-MC 3-Tropanylindole-3-carboxylate hydrochloride 100mg 105826-92-4 15,528

J62807 ALF-J62807-ME 3-Tropanylindole-3-carboxylate hydrochloride 500mg 105826-92-4 37,731

J62818 ALF-J62818-03 Candesartan, 98% 1g 139481-59-7 19,139

J62818 ALF-J62818-MC Candesartan, 98% 100mg 139481-59-7 4,227

J62825 ALF-J62825-06 Cimetidine, 98+% 5g 51481-61-9 5,823

J62825 ALF-J62825-09 Cimetidine, 98+% 10g 51481-61-9 9,421

J62825 ALF-J62825-14 Cimetidine, 98+% 25g 51481-61-9 23,860

J62835 ALF-J62835-03 Bupivacaine hydrochloride monohydrate, 98+% 1g 73360-54-0 4,487

J62835 ALF-J62835-06 Bupivacaine hydrochloride monohydrate, 98+% 5g 73360-54-0 13,364

J62835 ALF-J62835-14 Bupivacaine hydrochloride monohydrate, 98+% 25g 73360-54-0 50,195

J62837 ALF-J62837-LB0 Staurosporine, 99+% 5mg 62996-74-1 26,482

J62837 ALF-J62837-MCR Staurosporine, 99+% 1mg 62996-74-1 10,285

J62837 ALF-J62837-MA Staurosporine, 99+% 10mg 62996-74-1 49,563

J62860 ALF-J62860-03 Omeprazole, 98% 1g 73590-58-6 3,907

J62860 ALF-J62860-06 Omeprazole, 98% 5g 73590-58-6 9,717

J62866 ALF-J62866-LB0 Thapsigargin, 95% 5mg 67526-95-8 26,332

J62866 ALF-J62866-MCR Thapsigargin, 95% 1mg 67526-95-8 7,938

J62866 ALF-J62866-MA Thapsigargin, 95% 10mg 67526-95-8 58,231

J62898 ALF-J62898-LB0 U-73122, 95% 5mg 112648-68-7 10,187

J62898 ALF-J62898-MCR U-73122, 95% 1mg 112648-68-7 3,128

J62898 ALF-J62898-MA U-73122, 95% 10mg 112648-68-7 16,468

J62917 ALF-J62917-LB0 Midostaurin 5mg 120685-11-2 41,577

J62917 ALF-J62917-MCR Midostaurin 1mg 120685-11-2 11,573

J62922 ALF-J62922-06 Neohesperidin dihydrochalcone hydrate, 98+% 5g 20702-77-6 12,067
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J62922 ALF-J62922-14 Neohesperidin dihydrochalcone hydrate, 98+% 25g 20702-77-6 35,607

J62926 ALF-J62926-03 Protamine sulfate 1g 9009-65-8 2,506

J62926 ALF-J62926-06 Protamine sulfate 5g 9009-65-8 7,120

J62926 ALF-J62926-09 Protamine sulfate 10g 9009-65-8 11,387

J62927 ALF-J62927-MA Chromomycin A3, 97% 10mg 7059-24-7 23,588

J62933 ALF-J62933-LB0 E-64 5mg 66701-25-5 8,790

J62933 ALF-J62933-MB E-64 25mg 66701-25-5 36,544

J62934 ALF-J62934-06 Chlormezanone, 98+% 5g 80-77-3 3,610

J62934 ALF-J62934-14 Chlormezanone, 98+% 25g 80-77-3 7,294

J62969 ALF-J62969-03 Flunarizine dihydrochloride, 99% 1g 30484-77-6 5,216

J62991 ALF-J62991-MA GBR 12935 dihydrochloride 10mg 67469-81-2 9,061

J62991 ALF-J62991-MF GBR 12935 dihydrochloride 50mg 67469-81-2 36,248

J63005 ALF-J63005-03 DL-Adrenaline 1g 329-65-7 2,249

J63005 ALF-J63005-06 DL-Adrenaline 5g 329-65-7 8,024

J63005 ALF-J63005-14 DL-Adrenaline 25g 329-65-7 21,486

J63013 ALF-J63013-03 Phosphoenolpyruvic acid trisodium salt heptahydrate, 98% 1g 5541-93-5 9,049

J63013 ALF-J63013-06 Phosphoenolpyruvic acid trisodium salt heptahydrate, 98% 5g 5541-93-5 44,036

J63035 ALF-J63035-06 Lidocaine hydrochloride monohydrate, 98% 5g 6108-05-0 2,423

J63035 ALF-J63035-14 Lidocaine hydrochloride monohydrate, 98% 25g 6108-05-0 4,550

J63035 ALF-J63035-22 Lidocaine hydrochloride monohydrate, 98% 100g 6108-05-0 15,208

J63039 ALF-J63039-MA Aprotinin, from bovine lung 10mg 9087-70-1 7,392

J63039 ALF-J63039-MB Aprotinin, from bovine lung 25mg 9087-70-1 13,798

J63039 ALF-J63039-MC Aprotinin, from bovine lung 100mg 9087-70-1 44,506

J63053 ALF-J63053-03 Trimethoprim 1g 738-70-5 2,362

J63053 ALF-J63053-06 Trimethoprim 5g 738-70-5 6,293

J63053 ALF-J63053-14 Trimethoprim 25g 738-70-5 25,084

J63055 ALF-J63055-MA Capsazepine, 99+% 10mg 138977-28-3 12,449

J63055 ALF-J63055-MF Capsazepine, 99+% 50mg 138977-28-3 51,678

J63058 ALF-J63058-MC Tyrphostin A9, 99% 100mg 10537-47-0 16,493

J63058 ALF-J63058-MF Tyrphostin A9, 99% 50mg 10537-47-0 8,655

J63060 ALF-J63060-03 Spermine tetrahydrochloride, 99% 1g 306-67-2 2,090

J63060 ALF-J63060-06 Spermine tetrahydrochloride, 99% 5g 306-67-2 8,356

J63060 ALF-J63060-14 Spermine tetrahydrochloride, 99% 25g 306-67-2 29,152

J63070 ALF-J63070-03 Trazodone hydrochloride 1g 25332-39-2 4,673

J63070 ALF-J63070-06 Trazodone hydrochloride 5g 25332-39-2 10,831

J63072 ALF-J63072-06 Nabumetone 5g 42924-53-8 9,593

J63072 ALF-J63072-14 Nabumetone 25g 42924-53-8 33,925

J63075 ALF-J63075-03 Methotrexate 1g 59-05-2 51,455

J63075 ALF-J63075-MC Methotrexate 100mg 59-05-2 10,163

J63088 ALF-J63088-03 Ebastine 1g 90729-43-4 10,755

J63088 ALF-J63088-06 Ebastine 5g 90729-43-4 43,097

J63103 ALF-J63103-06 Naproxen sodium, 98% 5g 26159-34-2 5,662

J63103 ALF-J63103-14 Naproxen sodium, 98% 25g 26159-34-2 20,808

J63103 ALF-J63103-22 Naproxen sodium, 98% 100g 26159-34-2 56,747
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J63114 ALF-J63114-06 Esculin sesquihydrate 5g 66778-17-4 3,437

J63114 ALF-J63114-14 Esculin sesquihydrate 25g 66778-17-4 13,624

J63114 ALF-J63114-22 Esculin sesquihydrate 100g 66778-17-4 41,107

J63154 ALF-J63154-03 ^a-Ketoglutaric acid disodium salt dihydrate, 99% 1g 305-72-6 1,236

J63154 ALF-J63154-14 ^a-Ketoglutaric acid disodium salt dihydrate, 99% 25g 305-72-6 3,128

J63154 ALF-J63154-22 ^a-Ketoglutaric acid disodium salt dihydrate, 99% 100g 305-72-6 8,356

J63154 ALF-J63154-30 ^a-Ketoglutaric acid disodium salt dihydrate, 99% 250g 305-72-6 16,813

J63165 ALF-J63165-03 Famotidine, 98+% 1g 76824-35-6 3,809

J63165 ALF-J63165-06 Famotidine, 98+% 5g 76824-35-6 15,281

J63165 ALF-J63165-14 Famotidine, 98+% 25g 76824-35-6 52,209

J63166 ALF-J63166-14 Naringin 25g 10236-47-2 2,634

J63166 ALF-J63166-22 Naringin 100g 10236-47-2 9,049

J63167 ALF-J63167-22 Dyphylline 100g 479-18-5 8,197

J63167 ALF-J63167-36 Dyphylline 500g 479-18-5 17,692

J63167 ALF-J63167-A1 Dyphylline 1kg 479-18-5 33,602

J63198 ALF-J63198-MC Rauwolscine hydrochloride, 99% 100mg 6211-32-1 10,831

J63219 ALF-J63219-03 Urapidil hydrochloride, 98+% 1g 64887-14-5 17,259

J63219 ALF-J63219-06 Urapidil hydrochloride, 98+% 5g 64887-14-5 66,352

J63219 ALF-J63219-ME Urapidil hydrochloride, 98+% 500mg 64887-14-5 10,596

J63226 ALF-J63226-03 4,5',8-Trimethylpsoralen, 99% 1g 3902-71-4 6,318

J63226 ALF-J63226-06 4,5',8-Trimethylpsoralen, 99% 5g 3902-71-4 25,209

J63239 ALF-J63239-03 Piroxicam 1g 36322-90-4 3,449

J63239 ALF-J63239-06 Piroxicam 5g 36322-90-4 11,460

J63239 ALF-J63239-09 Piroxicam 10g 36322-90-4 22,377

J63241 ALF-J63241-03 4',5,7-Trihydroxyisoflavone, 99+% 1g 446-72-0 12,226

J63241 ALF-J63241-09 4',5,7-Trihydroxyisoflavone, 99+% 10g 446-72-0 50,689

J63241 ALF-J63241-MC 4',5,7-Trihydroxyisoflavone, 99+% 100mg 446-72-0 1,902

J63245 ALF-J63245-06 (+)-cis-Diltiazem hydrochloride 5g 33286-22-5 8,518

J63245 ALF-J63245-09 (+)-cis-Diltiazem hydrochloride 10g 33286-22-5 13,749

J63245 ALF-J63245-14 (+)-cis-Diltiazem hydrochloride 25g 33286-22-5 30,327

J63247 ALF-J63247-14 Pyrilamine maleate 25g 59-33-6 4,215

J63247 ALF-J63247-22 Pyrilamine maleate 100g 59-33-6 13,389

J63253 ALF-J63253-03 Bifonazole, 99% 1g 60628-96-8 3,772

J63253 ALF-J63253-06 Bifonazole, 99% 5g 60628-96-8 12,226

J63253 ALF-J63253-14 Bifonazole, 99% 25g 60628-96-8 36,187

J63254 ALF-J63254-06 Fendiline hydrochloride 5g 13636-18-5 5,008

J63255 ALF-J63255-03 Indomethacin, 99+% 1g 53-86-1 1,275

J63255 ALF-J63255-06 Indomethacin, 99+% 5g 53-86-1 3,623

J63255 ALF-J63255-14 Indomethacin, 99+% 25g 53-86-1 13,352

J63262 ALF-J63262-MB Fexofenadine hydrochloride 25mg 153439-40-8 4,653

J63262 ALF-J63262-MC Fexofenadine hydrochloride 100mg 153439-40-8 12,280

J63262 ALF-J63262-ME Fexofenadine hydrochloride 500mg 153439-40-8 31,242

J63270 ALF-J63270-MA Calmidazolium chloride 10mg 57265-65-3 14,799

J63272 ALF-J63272-14 Tetracaine hydrochloride, 98% 25g 136-47-0 6,131
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J63272 ALF-J63272-22 Tetracaine hydrochloride, 98% 100g 136-47-0 16,789

J63275 ALF-J63275-LB0 Chymostatin 5mg 9076-44-2 7,368

J63292 ALF-J63292-MA Forskolin, 98+% 10mg 66575-29-9 13,267

J63292 ALF-J63292-MF Forskolin, 98+% 50mg 66575-29-9 53,198

J63295 ALF-J63295-03 Nicergoline 1g 27848-84-6 20,548

J63295 ALF-J63295-MC Nicergoline 100mg 27848-84-6 6,739

J63328 ALF-J63328-03 Tetrahydropalmatine, 98% 1g 2934-97-6 5,725

J63328 ALF-J63328-06 Tetrahydropalmatine, 98% 5g 2934-97-6 20,720

J63329 ALF-J63329-06 Dipyridamole 5g 58-32-2 3,696

J63329 ALF-J63329-14 Dipyridamole 25g 58-32-2 12,104

J63367 ALF-J63367-06 Ketoconazole, 98% 5g 65277-42-1 11,979

J63367 ALF-J63367-14 Ketoconazole, 98% 25g 65277-42-1 39,339

J63398 ALF-J63398-03 Glipizide 1g 29094-61-9 8,951

J63398 ALF-J63398-06 Glipizide 5g 29094-61-9 36,990

J63401 ALF-J63401-LB0 Bisindolylmaleimide 1 5mg 133052-90-1 14,329

J63401 ALF-J63401-MB Bisindolylmaleimide 1 25mg 133052-90-1 38,054

J63445 ALF-J63445-MB Genistin, 99+% 25mg 529-59-9 16,319

J63445 ALF-J63445-MC Genistin, 99+% 100mg 529-59-9 35,580

J63451 ALF-J63451-22 Bromhexine hydrochloride, 98+% 100g 611-75-6 13,624

J63451 ALF-J63451-36 Bromhexine hydrochloride, 98+% 500g 611-75-6 45,681

J63454 ALF-J63454-03 Finasteride 1g 98319-26-7 15,132

J63454 ALF-J63454-06 Finasteride 5g 98319-26-7 64,560

J63454 ALF-J63454-MC Finasteride 100mg 98319-26-7 5,045

J63454 ALF-J63454-ME Finasteride 500mg 98319-26-7 10,102

J63456 ALF-J63456-LB0 Phosphoramidon disodium salt, 97+% 5mg 119942-99-3 14,774

J63472 ALF-J63472-MA 6-Cyano-7-nitro-1,4-dihydroquinoxaline-2,3-dione, 98% 10mg 115066-14-3 10,596

J63472 ALF-J63472-MB 6-Cyano-7-nitro-1,4-dihydroquinoxaline-2,3-dione, 98% 25mg 115066-14-3 25,368

J63472 ALF-J63472-MF 6-Cyano-7-nitro-1,4-dihydroquinoxaline-2,3-dione, 98% 50mg 115066-14-3 40,637

J63480 ALF-J63480-03 3-Bromo-7-nitroindazole, 98+% 1g 74209-34-0 9,372

J63480 ALF-J63480-06 3-Bromo-7-nitroindazole, 98+% 5g 74209-34-0 34,679

J63480 ALF-J63480-MD 3-Bromo-7-nitroindazole, 98+% 250mg 74209-34-0 2,820

J63525 ALF-J63525-MA Fasudil, 98+% 10mg 103745-39-7 27,125

J63525 ALF-J63525-MF Fasudil, 98+% 50mg 103745-39-7 56,610

J63527 ALF-J63527-03 Flecainide acetate, 98% 1g 54143-56-5 54,843

J63527 ALF-J63527-MC Flecainide acetate, 98% 100mg 54143-56-5 18,321

J63548 ALF-J63548-03 Triamcinolone acetonide, 98+% 1g 76-25-5 9,717

J63549 ALF-J63549-06 Cetirizine dihydrochloride, 99+% 5g 83881-52-1 10,422

J63549 ALF-J63549-09 Cetirizine dihydrochloride, 99+% 10g 83881-52-1 16,554

J63549 ALF-J63549-14 Cetirizine dihydrochloride, 99+% 25g 83881-52-1 28,893

J63550 ALF-J63550-06 Nalidixic acid sodium salt 5g 3374-05-8 2,213

J63550 ALF-J63550-14 Nalidixic acid sodium salt 25g 3374-05-8 8,814

J63550 ALF-J63550-22 Nalidixic acid sodium salt 100g 3374-05-8 34,642

J63552 ALF-J63552-MB Clofilium p-toluenesulfonate, 97+% 25mg 92953-10-1 7,703

J63554 ALF-J63554-MA 1,3-Dipropyl-8-phenylxanthine 10mg 85872-53-3 15,528
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J63554 ALF-J63554-MF 1,3-Dipropyl-8-phenylxanthine 50mg 85872-53-3 61,408

J63562 ALF-J63562-FPL Fenvalerate, 99% 20mg 51630-58-1 4,624

J63562 ALF-J63562-MC Fenvalerate, 99% 100mg 51630-58-1 26,543

J63571 ALF-J63571-MC Tacrolimus, 99+% 100mg 104987-11-3 22,316

J63571 ALF-J63571-ME Tacrolimus, 99+% 500mg 104987-11-3 58,255

J63571 ALF-J63571-MF Tacrolimus, 99+% 50mg 104987-11-3 13,624

J63580 ALF-J63580-06 Ethisterone, 98% 5g 434-03-7 6,925

J63580 ALF-J63580-14 Ethisterone, 98% 25g 434-03-7 15,739

J63588 ALF-J63588-MA 2-Hydroxysaclofen 10mg 117354-64-0 18,556

J63588 ALF-J63588-MF 2-Hydroxysaclofen 50mg 117354-64-0 81,856

J63593 ALF-J63593-03 Captopril 1g 62571-86-2 5,216

J63593 ALF-J63593-06 Captopril 5g 62571-86-2 12,797

J63593 ALF-J63593-14 Captopril 25g 62571-86-2 46,237

J63610 ALF-J63610-03 1-Aminobenzotriazole, 98% 1g 1614-12-6 20,756

J63610 ALF-J63610-06 1-Aminobenzotriazole, 98% 5g 1614-12-6 74,278

J63610 ALF-J63610-MD 1-Aminobenzotriazole, 98% 250mg 1614-12-6 7,306

J63634 ALF-J63634-06 Dicumarol 5g 66-76-2 2,411

J63634 ALF-J63634-14 Dicumarol 25g 66-76-2 5,674

J63659 ALF-J63659-09 Chlorpromazine hydrochloride, 98+% 10g 69-09-0 6,269

J63659 ALF-J63659-14 Chlorpromazine hydrochloride, 98+% 25g 69-09-0 8,704

J63659 ALF-J63659-22 Chlorpromazine hydrochloride, 98+% 100g 69-09-0 26,210

J63680 ALF-J63680-LB0 Antipain dihydrochloride 5mg 37682-72-7 5,204

J63681 ALF-J63681-MC Domperidone 100mg 57808-66-9 8,494

J63681 ALF-J63681-ME Domperidone 500mg 57808-66-9 34,172

J63684 ALF-J63684-03 Ethacrynic acid 1g 58-54-8 4,129

J63701 ALF-J63701-MC Bexarotene, 99+% 100mg 153559-49-0 *POR

J63707 ALF-J63707-03 Clonidine hydrochloride, 98+% 1g 4205-91-8 9,524

J63707 ALF-J63707-06 Clonidine hydrochloride, 98+% 5g 4205-91-8 24,776

J63708 ALF-J63708-03 Ketotifen fumarate, 99% 1g 34580-14-8 10,978

J63708 ALF-J63708-MD Ketotifen fumarate, 99% 250mg 34580-14-8 3,659

J63712 ALF-J63712-06 Ambroxol hydrochloride, 99% 5g 23828-92-4 9,223

J63714 ALF-J63714-03 Carbenoxolone disodium salt, 97+% 1g 7421-40-1 2,893

J63714 ALF-J63714-06 Carbenoxolone disodium salt, 97+% 5g 7421-40-1 13,501

J63723 ALF-J63723-06 Imipramine hydrochloride 5g 113-52-0 3,955

J63723 ALF-J63723-14 Imipramine hydrochloride 25g 113-52-0 11,103

J63728 ALF-J63728-LB0 Haloenol Lactone Suicide Substrate, 98+% 5mg 88070-98-8 16,914

J63728 ALF-J63728-MA Haloenol Lactone Suicide Substrate, 98+% 10mg 88070-98-8 30,537

J63728 ALF-J63728-MB Haloenol Lactone Suicide Substrate, 98+% 25mg 88070-98-8 67,292

J63741 ALF-J63741-03 Salbutamol, 98% 1g 18559-94-9 8,494

J63741 ALF-J63741-MC Salbutamol, 98% 100mg 18559-94-9 2,225

J63741 ALF-J63741-MD Salbutamol, 98% 250mg 18559-94-9 3,784

J63772 ALF-J63772-03 Sotalol hydrochloride, 98% 1g 959-24-0 36,409

J63772 ALF-J63772-06 Sotalol hydrochloride, 98% 5g 959-24-0 72,694

J63772 ALF-J63772-MC Sotalol hydrochloride, 98% 100mg 959-24-0 5,047

*Price on Request
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J63775 ALF-J63775-03 Diacerein 1g 13739-02-1 13,267

J63775 ALF-J63775-06 Diacerein 5g 13739-02-1 38,399

J63786 ALF-J63786-03 Methyl caffeate 1g 3843-74-1 21,956

J63786 ALF-J63786-MD Methyl caffeate 250mg 3843-74-1 7,306

J63790 ALF-J63790-03 Acebutolol hydrochloride 1g 34381-68-5 5,365

J63790 ALF-J63790-06 Acebutolol hydrochloride 5g 34381-68-5 8,024

J63790 ALF-J63790-09 Acebutolol hydrochloride 10g 34381-68-5 20,548

J63801 ALF-J63801-MA CGS 12066B dimaleate, 98+% 10mg 109028-10-6 8,024

J63801 ALF-J63801-MF CGS 12066B dimaleate, 98+% 50mg 109028-10-6 35,408

J63810 ALF-J63810-03 2-Chloroadenosine 1g 146-77-0 21,251

J63810 ALF-J63810-MD 2-Chloroadenosine 250mg 146-77-0 10,596

J63829 ALF-J63829-LB0 Alamethicin 5mg 59588-86-2 34,679

J63829 ALF-J63829-MCR Alamethicin 1mg 59588-86-2 8,567

J63830 ALF-J63830-MF Memantine hydrochloride 50mg 41100-52-1 9,446

J63833 ALF-J63833-03 Proadifen hydrochloride 1g 62-68-0 19,139

J63833 ALF-J63833-ME Proadifen hydrochloride 500mg 62-68-0 13,820

J63839 ALF-J63839-06 Methoxychlor 5g 72-43-5 2,374

J63839 ALF-J63839-14 Methoxychlor 25g 72-43-5 9,470

J63840 ALF-J63840-03 Dihydroergotamine methanesulfonate 1g 6190-39-2 39,339

J63840 ALF-J63840-MC Dihydroergotamine methanesulfonate 100mg 6190-39-2 8,457

J63846 ALF-J63846-03 Indapamide 1g 26807-65-8 3,128

J63846 ALF-J63846-06 Indapamide 5g 26807-65-8 9,086

J63873 ALF-J63873-03 1-Aminocyclobutanecarboxylic acid hydrochloride 1g 98071-16-0 4,328

J63873 ALF-J63873-06 1-Aminocyclobutanecarboxylic acid hydrochloride 5g 98071-16-0 12,055

J63895 ALF-J63895-06 Clotrimazole 5g 23593-75-1 5,402

J63895 ALF-J63895-14 Clotrimazole 25g 23593-75-1 17,827

J63907 ALF-J63907-AA Phosphatase Inhibitor Cocktail I 5ml 7,740

J63911 ALF-J63911-03 L-Tetrahydropalmatine 1g 10097-84-4 4,575

J63911 ALF-J63911-14 L-Tetrahydropalmatine 25g 10097-84-4 44,817

J63913 ALF-J63913-LB0 (Hydroxy-2-naphthylmethyl)phosphonic acid, 98% 5mg 120943-99-9 11,152

J63913 ALF-J63913-MB (Hydroxy-2-naphthylmethyl)phosphonic acid, 98% 25mg 120943-99-9 45,336

J63916 ALF-J63916-LB0 Phorbol 12-myristate 13-acetate, 99+% 5mg 16561-29-8 13,883

J63916 ALF-J63916-MCR Phorbol 12-myristate 13-acetate, 99+% 1mg 16561-29-8 5,020

J63916 ALF-J63916-MA Phorbol 12-myristate 13-acetate, 99+% 10mg 16561-29-8 25,591

J63916 ALF-J63916-MB Phorbol 12-myristate 13-acetate, 99+% 25mg 16561-29-8 46,991

J63917 ALF-J63917-MA Dizocilpine maleate, 99+% 10mg 77086-22-7 5,774

J63917 ALF-J63917-MF Dizocilpine maleate, 99+% 50mg 77086-22-7 24,541

J63920 ALF-J63920-MA Isradipine, 98+% 10mg 75695-93-1 8,655

J63920 ALF-J63920-MF Isradipine, 98+% 50mg 75695-93-1 48,388

J63922 ALF-J63922-MA Brompheniramine maleate 10mg 980-71-2 20,720

J63922 ALF-J63922-MB Brompheniramine maleate 25mg 980-71-2 38,152

J63922 ALF-J63922-MC Brompheniramine maleate 100mg 980-71-2 1,17,857

J63932 ALF-J63932-06 Enalapril maleate salt 5g 76095-16-4 18,321

J63959 ALF-J63959-MC N^a-(p-Toluenesulfonyl)-DL-lysine chloromethyl ketone hydrochloride, 98% 100mg 4238-41-9 10,187

Index



119

Alfa Aesar Biochemicals

Cat. No. Part No. Product Name Pack Size CAS No. Price in `

J63959 ALF-J63959-MD N^a-(p-Toluenesulfonyl)-DL-lysine chloromethyl ketone hydrochloride, 98% 250mg 4238-41-9 24,195

J63959 ALF-J63959-MF N^a-(p-Toluenesulfonyl)-DL-lysine chloromethyl ketone hydrochloride, 98% 50mg 4238-41-9 5,390

J63960 ALF-J63960-03 Lofexidine hydrochloride, 98+% 1g 21498-08-8 8,383

J63960 ALF-J63960-06 Lofexidine hydrochloride, 98+% 5g 21498-08-8 35,940

J63975 ALF-J63975-03 Tulobuterol 1g 41570-61-0 11,548

J63975 ALF-J63975-06 Tulobuterol 5g 41570-61-0 46,276

J63983 ALF-J63983-MA Wortmannin, Penicillium funiculosum, 99+% 10mg 19545-26-7 10,261

J63983 ALF-J63983-MB Wortmannin, Penicillium funiculosum, 99+% 25mg 19545-26-7 22,154

J63983 ALF-J63983-MF Wortmannin, Penicillium funiculosum, 99+% 50mg 19545-26-7 41,107

J63989 ALF-J63989-09 2-Mercaptoethane sulfonic acid sodium salt, 96% 10g 19767-45-4 9,384

J63989 ALF-J63989-14 2-Mercaptoethane sulfonic acid sodium salt, 96% 25g 19767-45-4 17,927

J63996 ALF-J63996-03 Fluocinolone acetonide 1g 67-73-2 27,953

J63996 ALF-J63996-MC Fluocinolone acetonide 100mg 67-73-2 5,576

J64028 ALF-J64028-MA Tamibarotene 10mg 94497-51-5 12,016

J64028 ALF-J64028-MF Tamibarotene 50mg 94497-51-5 60,084

J64042 ALF-J64042-LB0 Adenylyl Cyclase Type V Inhibitor, NKY80 5mg 299442-43-6 7,294

J64074 ALF-J64074-MA Embelin 10mg 550-24-3 6,180

J64074 ALF-J64074-MF Embelin 50mg 550-24-3 20,771

J64075 ALF-J64075-MCR (S)-(+)-2-Amino-4-phosphonobutyric acid, 99% 1mg 23052-81-5 3,351

J64075 ALF-J64075-MA (S)-(+)-2-Amino-4-phosphonobutyric acid, 99% 10mg 23052-81-5 14,588

J64090 ALF-J64090-MB Dp44mT 25mg 152095-12-0 6,873

J64095 ALF-J64095-LB0 4'-Hydroxydiclofenac 5mg 64118-84-9 43,097

J64110 ALF-J64110-14 Chlorpropamide 25g 94-20-2 4,352

J64110 ALF-J64110-22 Chlorpropamide 100g 94-20-2 14,909

J64134 ALF-J64134-MA N-Acetyl-Asp-Glu-Val-Asp-7-amino-4-(trifluoromethyl)coumarin 10mg 201608-14-2 19,843

J64192 ALF-J64192-LB0 Salubrinal 5mg 405060-95-9 8,704

J64192 ALF-J64192-MA Salubrinal 10mg 405060-95-9 14,378

J64196 ALF-J64196-06 Centrophenoxine hydrochloride, 98% 5g 3685-84-5 1,557

J64196 ALF-J64196-14 Centrophenoxine hydrochloride, 98% 25g 3685-84-5 5,972

J64196 ALF-J64196-22 Centrophenoxine hydrochloride, 98% 100g 3685-84-5 12,327

J64206 ALF-J64206-EXH N,N,N',N'-Tetrakis-(2-pyridylmethyl)ethylenediamine 300mg 16858-02-9 19,139

J64206 ALF-J64206-MC N,N,N',N'-Tetrakis-(2-pyridylmethyl)ethylenediamine 100mg 16858-02-9 7,703

J64210 ALF-J64210-MA (^+)-2-Amino-5-phosphonopentanoic acid, 99% 10mg 76326-31-3 5,008

J64210 ALF-J64210-MF (^+)-2-Amino-5-phosphonopentanoic acid, 99% 50mg 76326-31-3 22,996

J64212 ALF-J64212-MA Immethridine dihydrobromide 10mg 87976-03-2 10,880

J64212 ALF-J64212-MF Immethridine dihydrobromide 50mg 87976-03-2 48,513

J64226 ALF-J64226-LB0 Caspase-1 Inhibitor II 5mg 178603-78-6 18,421

J64277 ALF-J64277-LB0 Pifithrin-^a, p-Nitro hydrobromide 5mg 389850-21-9 8,097

J64330 ALF-J64330-MCR TAPI-2 1mg 187034-31-7 21,660

J64358 ALF-J64358-03 4-Amino-1,8-naphthalimide, 97% 1g 1742-95-6 15,269

J64358 ALF-J64358-MC 4-Amino-1,8-naphthalimide, 97% 100mg 1742-95-6 3,407

J64360 ALF-J64360-03 5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl ^b-D-glucuronide sodium salt, 98% 1g 129541-41-9 25,011

J64360 ALF-J64360-MD 5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl ^b-D-glucuronide sodium salt, 98% 250mg 129541-41-9 12,449

J64407 ALF-J64407-LB0 Caspase-1 Inhibitor I 5mg 143313-51-3 21,772
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J64407 ALF-J64407-MCR Caspase-1 Inhibitor I 1mg 143313-51-3 6,070

J64413 ALF-J64413-LB0 PARP Inhibitor VIII, PJ34 5mg 344458-15-7 13,389

J64413 ALF-J64413-MB PARP Inhibitor VIII, PJ34 25mg 344458-15-7 51,208

J64425 ALF-J64425-MA Locostatin 10mg 133812-16-5 8,753

J64425 ALF-J64425-MF Locostatin 50mg 133812-16-5 27,013

J64446 ALF-J64446-03 Car^bpentane citrate 1g 23142-01-0 13,032

J64446 ALF-J64446-MF Car^bpentane citrate 50mg 23142-01-0 1,645

J64451 ALF-J64451-03 5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl phosphate disodium salt, 98% 1g 102185-33-1 20,783

J64451 ALF-J64451-MD 5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl phosphate disodium salt, 98% 250mg 102185-33-1 10,483

J64453 ALF-J64453-LB0 Phosphodiesterase 4 Inhibitor 5mg 346440-86-6 8,518

J64453 ALF-J64453-MB Phosphodiesterase 4 Inhibitor 25mg 346440-86-6 30,327

J64485 ALF-J64485-LB0 2'-Amino-3'-methoxyflavone, 99% 5mg 167869-21-8 5,204

J64485 ALF-J64485-MA 2'-Amino-3'-methoxyflavone, 99% 10mg 167869-21-8 8,097

J64485 ALF-J64485-MB 2'-Amino-3'-methoxyflavone, 99% 25mg 167869-21-8 16,209

J64486 ALF-J64486-MA Sirtinol 10mg 410536-97-9 11,002

J64512 ALF-J64512-LB0 PTP1B Inhibitor 5mg 765317-72-4 16,209

J64555 ALF-J64555-LB0 NF-kB Activation Inhibitor VI, BOT-64 5mg 113760-29-5 12,055

J64555 ALF-J64555-MB NF-kB Activation Inhibitor VI, BOT-64 25mg 113760-29-5 42,492

J64568 ALF-J64568-14 Cinnarizine 25g 298-57-7 5,613

J64568 ALF-J64568-22 Cinnarizine 100g 298-57-7 15,739

J64581 ALF-J64581-03 Benserazide hydrochloride 1g 14919-77-8 5,551

J64581 ALF-J64581-06 Benserazide hydrochloride 5g 14919-77-8 19,139

J64583 ALF-J64583-MCR Caspase-1 Inhibitor IV 1mg 154674-81-4 10,670

J64598 ALF-J64598-MC 3-Isobutyl-1-methylxanthine 100mg 28822-58-4 3,339

J64613 ALF-J64613-LB0 Z-Leu-Leu-Glu-7-amino-4-methylcoumarin 5mg 9,260

J64615 ALF-J64615-LB0 ^b-Adrenergic Receptor Kinase1 Inhibitor 5mg 24269-96-3 10,324

J64659 ALF-J64659-LB0 GSK-3 Inhibitor X 5mg 740841-15-0 36,361

J64659 ALF-J64659-MCR GSK-3 Inhibitor X 1mg 740841-15-0 8,518

J64677 ALF-J64677-03 Tropine DL-tropate, 99% 1g 51-55-8 1,138

J64677 ALF-J64677-06 Tropine DL-tropate, 99% 5g 51-55-8 4,550

J64677 ALF-J64677-14 Tropine DL-tropate, 99% 25g 51-55-8 18,211

J64679 ALF-J64679-MA cis-Urocanic acid 10mg 7699-35-6 13,847

J64690 ALF-J64690-LB0 Cdc2-Like Kinase Inhibitor, TG003 5mg 300801-52-9 7,145

J64690 ALF-J64690-MF Cdc2-Like Kinase Inhibitor, TG003 50mg 300801-52-9 47,622

J64718 ALF-J64718-MC Gly-Phe ^b-naphthylamide 100mg 21438-66-4 7,233

J64726 ALF-J64726-LB0 Smoothened Agonist dihydrochloride dihydrate 5mg 364590-63-6 39,339

J64726 ALF-J64726-MCR Smoothened Agonist dihydrochloride dihydrate 1mg 364590-63-6 11,078

J64730 ALF-J64730-03 5-Methoxybenzoxazole-2-thiol 1g 49559-83-3 4,044

J64730 ALF-J64730-09 5-Methoxybenzoxazole-2-thiol 10g 49559-83-3 21,018

J64751 ALF-J64751-LB0 Calpain Inhibitor XII 5mg 33,294

J64751 ALF-J64751-MCR Calpain Inhibitor XII 1mg 7,874

J64810 ALF-J64810-LB0 TrkA Inhibitor 5mg 388626-12-8 30,327

J64810 ALF-J64810-MCR TrkA Inhibitor 1mg 388626-12-8 9,681

J64813 ALF-J64813-MB Autophagy Inhibitor, 3-MA 25mg 5142-23-4 4,474
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J64813 ALF-J64813-MF Autophagy Inhibitor, 3-MA 50mg 5142-23-4 8,283

J64838 ALF-J64838-MC Diphenyleneiodonium chloride 100mg 4673-26-1 31,947

J64838 ALF-J64838-MF Diphenyleneiodonium chloride 50mg 4673-26-1 17,384

J64865 ALF-J64865-03 1,1'-Azobis(N,N-dimethylformamide), 95% 1g 10465-78-8 14,576

J64865 ALF-J64865-06 1,1'-Azobis(N,N-dimethylformamide), 95% 5g 10465-78-8 43,838

J64874 ALF-J64874-LB0 uPA Inhibitor II, UK122 5mg 13,389

J64874 ALF-J64874-MB uPA Inhibitor II, UK122 25mg 53,903

J64887 ALF-J64887-MCR (R)-(-)-2-Amino-5-phosphonopentanoic acid, 99% 1mg 79055-68-8 3,202

J64887 ALF-J64887-MA (R)-(-)-2-Amino-5-phosphonopentanoic acid, 99% 10mg 79055-68-8 13,736

J64910 ALF-J64910-LB0 N-Benzyl-p-toluenesulfonamide 5mg 1576-37-0 9,113

J64910 ALF-J64910-MA N-Benzyl-p-toluenesulfonamide 10mg 1576-37-0 14,378

J64919 ALF-J64919-03 2-Aminopurine, 98% 1g 452-06-2 34,642

J64919 ALF-J64919-MD 2-Aminopurine, 98% 250mg 452-06-2 12,092

J64919 ALF-J64919-ME 2-Aminopurine, 98% 500mg 452-06-2 19,139

J64947 ALF-J64947-LB0 MIF Antagonist, ISO-1 5mg 478336-92-4 8,097

J64947 ALF-J64947-MB MIF Antagonist, ISO-1 25mg 478336-92-4 32,180

J64973 ALF-J64973-LB0 Proteasome Inhibitor II 5mg 9,470

J64973 ALF-J64973-MCR Proteasome Inhibitor II 1mg 3,635

J64979 ALF-J64979-MA NSC 23766 10mg 733767-34-5 12,797

J65022 ALF-J65022-EXD GGTI-2147 0.5mg 191102-87-1 20,078

J65079 ALF-J65079-MA AY 9944 dihydrochloride 10mg 366-93-8 12,055

J65079 ALF-J65079-MF AY 9944 dihydrochloride 50mg 366-93-8 54,547

J65118 ALF-J65118-03 1-Amino-1-cyclopropanecarboxylic acid, 98% 1g 22059-21-8 9,619

J65118 ALF-J65118-MD 1-Amino-1-cyclopropanecarboxylic acid, 98% 250mg 22059-21-8 4,810

J65122 ALF-J65122-03 Cromolyn sodium salt, 98% 1g 15826-37-6 3,598

J65122 ALF-J65122-06 Cromolyn sodium salt, 98% 5g 15826-37-6 14,390

J65122 ALF-J65122-14 Cromolyn sodium salt, 98% 25g 15826-37-6 37,560

J65132 ALF-J65132-MA IKK-2 Inhibitor V 10mg 978-62-1 10,102

J65137 ALF-J65137-03 Coenzyme Q-10, 98+% 1g 303-98-0 4,810

J65137 ALF-J65137-06 Coenzyme Q-10, 98+% 5g 303-98-0 9,619

J65137 ALF-J65137-14 Coenzyme Q-10, 98+% 25g 303-98-0 38,399

J65198 ALF-J65198-MA 3,4-Dichloroisocoumarin, 99% 10mg 51050-59-0 20,436

J65204 ALF-J65204-LB0 N-Acetyl-Asp-Glu-Val-Asp-al 5mg 169332-60-9 22,749

J65204 ALF-J65204-MCR N-Acetyl-Asp-Glu-Val-Asp-al 1mg 169332-60-9 6,467

J65207 ALF-J65207-MA Diarylpropionitrile 10mg 1428-67-7 7,010

J65248 ALF-J65248-MCR SAG 1mg 912545-86-9 11,521

J65263 ALF-J65263-MA Tyrphostin AG 537 10mg 6,663

J65263 ALF-J65263-MC Tyrphostin AG 537 100mg 54,547

J65294 ALF-J65294-MA SANT-1 10mg 304909-07-7 14,094

J65319 ALF-J65319-MA Cilostamide 10mg 68550-75-4 9,086

J65341 ALF-J65341-FPL Necrostatin-1 20mg 4311-88-0 8,790

J65342 ALF-J65342-LB0 Cytochalasin B 5mg 14930-96-2 13,242

J65342 ALF-J65342-MA Cytochalasin B 10mg 14930-96-2 23,329

J65347 ALF-J65347-LB0 Cathepsin B Inhibitor III 5mg 134448-10-5 25,368
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Alfa Aesar Biochemicals

Cat. No. Part No. Product Name Pack Size CAS No. Price in `

J65355 ALF-J65355-MC Cafestol 100mg 469-83-0 31,353

J65355 ALF-J65355-MF Cafestol 50mg 469-83-0 20,313

J65375 ALF-J65375-LB0 N-Succinyl-Gly-Gly-Phe-p-nitroanilide 5mg 68982-90-1 2,930

J65375 ALF-J65375-MF N-Succinyl-Gly-Gly-Phe-p-nitroanilide 50mg 68982-90-1 16,047

J65379 ALF-J65379-MCR RITA, p53 activator III 1mg 213261-59-7 4,044

J65379 ALF-J65379-MA RITA, p53 activator III 10mg 213261-59-7 16,789

J65453 ALF-J65453-MA Linomide 10mg 84088-42-6 13,957

J65506 ALF-J65506-LB0 JAK2 Inhibitor IV 5mg 1110502-30-1 13,389

J65561 ALF-J65561-MB CI 994 25mg 112522-64-2 11,622

J65561 ALF-J65561-MC CI 994 100mg 112522-64-2 16,914

J65592 ALF-J65592-MA L-Glycine 7-amido-4-methylcoumarin 10mg 5,390

J65592 ALF-J65592-MB L-Glycine 7-amido-4-methylcoumarin 25mg 10,755

J65596 ALF-J65596-14 5-[3-(Dimethylamino)propylidene]dibenzosuberane hydrochloride, 98% 25g 549-18-8 11,795

J65596 ALF-J65596-22 5-[3-(Dimethylamino)propylidene]dibenzosuberane hydrochloride, 98% 100g 549-18-8 31,933

J65638 ALF-J65638-LB0 MMP Inhibitor II 5mg 203915-59-7 10,755

J65638 ALF-J65638-MA MMP Inhibitor II 10mg 203915-59-7 17,494

J65650 ALF-J65650-MA 10058-F4 10mg 403811-55-2 7,294

J65677 ALF-J65677-03 5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl ^b-D-glucoside, 99% 1g 15548-60-4 10,633

J65677 ALF-J65677-06 5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl ^b-D-glucoside, 99% 5g 15548-60-4 36,050

J65677 ALF-J65677-ME 5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl ^b-D-glucoside, 99% 500mg 15548-60-4 7,221

J65687 ALF-J65687-LB0 GM 6001 5mg 142880-36-2 24,195

J65687 ALF-J65687-MCR GM 6001 1mg 142880-36-2 6,739

J65706 ALF-J65706-MA NF-kB Activation Inhibitor IV 10mg 9,681

J65730 ALF-J65730-LB0 ZM-336372 5mg 208260-29-1 20,301

J65730 ALF-J65730-MCR ZM-336372 1mg 208260-29-1 4,501

J65822 ALF-J65822-LB0 Loxistatin 5mg 88321-09-9 24,900

J65822 ALF-J65822-MCR Loxistatin 1mg 88321-09-9 6,156

J65864 ALF-J65864-MA DAPT 10mg 208255-80-5 14,515

J65878 ALF-J65878-MB N-Acetyl-Asp-Glu-Val-Asp p-nitroanilide 25mg 189950-66-1 21,611

J65917 ALF-J65917-MC Leflunomide 100mg 75706-12-6 9,384

J65917 ALF-J65917-ME Leflunomide 500mg 75706-12-6 33,406

J65919 ALF-J65919-03 Bethanechol chloride, 98% 1g 590-63-6 2,560

J65919 ALF-J65919-06 Bethanechol chloride, 98% 5g 590-63-6 16,801

J65943 ALF-J65943-MA Celiprolol hydrochloride 10mg 57470-78-7 13,389

J65957 ALF-J65957-MCR Cathepsin G Inhibitor I 1mg 429676-93-7 14,674

J65997 ALF-J65997-LB0 Aurora Kinase/Cdk Inhibitor 5mg 443797-96-4 29,708

J65998 ALF-J65998-03 Cypermethrin, 95% 1g 52315-07-8 5,155

J65998 ALF-J65998-06 Cypermethrin, 95% 5g 52315-07-8 15,516

J65998 ALF-J65998-14 Cypermethrin, 95% 25g 52315-07-8 31,020

J65998 ALF-J65998-MC Cypermethrin, 95% 100mg 52315-07-8 1,890

J65999 ALF-J65999-MA 2,4,6-Trimethyl-N-[3-(trifluoromethyl)phenyl]benzenesulfonamide 10mg 200933-14-8 6,998

J65999 ALF-J65999-MF 2,4,6-Trimethyl-N-[3-(trifluoromethyl)phenyl]benzenesulfonamide 50mg 200933-14-8 28,893
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Last line of defense.

• 0 .1 micron filters guard against 

mycoplasma contamination.

• 0 .2 micron filters remove all bacteria. 

• 0 .45 and 0.8 micron filters for particle removal 

and fluid clarification.

• 9 0 mm diameter filters provide large 

surface area for serum and other 

hard-to-filter solutions.

• Nalgene Certified. We guarantee it!

Easy to use shape.

• E rgonomic design.

• 1 ½ turn screw cap, tapered 

sides and “grips” make the filter 

units and storage bottles easy 

to handle.

• W ide base improves stability on 

the bench top.

• Nucleic Acid  Sample Preparation and Cleanup 

• Protein Sample Preparation and Cleanup 

• Molecular Biology Reagents
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Fisher BioReagents

Cat. No. Part No. Description Pack Price in `

Cell Biology/Antibiotics

YBP26795 BP26795 Rifampin 5GR 25119

YBP91050 BP91050 Streptomycin sulfate 50GR 6628

YBP29495 BP29495 Nystatin 5GR 6277

YBP26695 BP26695 Neomycin sulfate 5GR 5450

YBP264825 BP2648250 Carbenicillin disodium salt 250MG 4827

YBP25161 BP25161 Doxorubicin hydrochloride 1MG 6832

YBP251610 BP251610 Doxorubicin hydrochloride 10MG 20473

YBP25165 BP25165 Doxorubicin hydrochloride 5MG 16055

YBP251650 BP251650 Doxorubicin hydrochloride 50MG 108439

YBP253110 BP253110 Mitomycin C 10MG 18264

YBP25312 BP25312 Mitomycin C 2MG 16712

YBP253120 BP253120 Mitomycin C 20MG 32064

YBP254110 BP2541100 Staurosporine 100UG 21266

YBP254150 BP2541500 Staurosporine 500UG 16768

YBP26431 BP26431 Amikacin, (From Kanamycin A) 1GR 13324

YBP264325 BP2643250 Amikacin, (From Kanamycin A) 250MG 5790

YBP264520 BP264520 Amphotericin B, solution, (250 µg/mL) 20ML 4861

YBP264550 BP264550 Amphotericin B, solution, (250 µg/mL) 50ML 8849

YBP264710 BP2647100 Blasticidin S hydrochloride, (from Streptomyces griseochromogenes) 100MG 49353

YBP264725 BP264725 Blasticidin S hydrochloride, (from Streptomyces griseochromogenes) 25MG 22841

YBP264750 BP264750 Blasticidin S hydrochloride, (from Streptomyces griseochromogenes) 50MG 35202

YBP26481 BP26481 Carbenicillin disodium salt 1GR 5200

YBP26485 BP26485 Carbenicillin disodium salt 5GR 11715

YBP26531 BP26531 Doxycycline hydrochloride 1GR 6696

YBP26535 BP26535 Doxycycline hydrochloride 5GR 15329

YBP26681 BP26681 Miconazole (Free Base) 1GR 5257

YBP26685 BP26685 Miconazole (Free Base) 5GR 7489

YBP266925 BP266925 Neomycin sulfate 25GR 6753

YBP26791 BP26791 Rifampin 1GR 10537

YBP267925 BP267925 Rifampin 25GR 159991

YBP2679RF BP2679250 Rifampin 250MG 6096

YBP27341 BP27341 Ketoconazole 1GR 34772

YBP273410 BP2734100 Ketoconazole 100MG 15624

YBP273450 BP273450 Ketoconazole 50MG 8180

YBP29501 BP29501 Bacitracin 1GR 5450

YBP29511 BP29511 Cefotaxime 1GR 7750

YBP29521MU BP29521MU Hygromycin B 1MU 25696

YBP29531 BP29531 Paromomycin sulfate 1GR 7229

YBP29541 BP29541 Polymixin B sulfate 1GR 14525

YBP29555 BP29555 Penicillin-G sodium salt 5GR 5257

YBP2956100 BP2956100 Puromycin dihydrochloride 100MG 21686

YBP29571 BP29571 Spectinomycin pentahydrate dihydrochloride 1GR 5065

YBP29581 BP29581 Vancomycin hydrochloride 1GR 25753

YBP295950 BP295950 Penicillin/Streptomycin mixture 50ML 4997

YBP296050 BP296050 Penicillin/Streptomycin/Glutamine mixture 50ML 5297

YBP296150 BP296150 Penicillin/Streptomycin/Neomycin mixture 50ML 5160

YBP2962100 BP2962100 Phleomycin, 2% solution in water 100MG 14344

YBP29631 BP29631 Rapamycin 1MG 13925
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Fisher BioReagents

Cat. No. Part No. Description Pack Price in `

YBP60610 BP60610 Actinomycin D 10MG 21108

YBP6065 BP6065 Actinomycin D 5MG 13369

YBP6731 BP6731 G418 sulfate 1GR 14638

YBP6735 BP6735 G418 sulfate 5GR 47337

YBP904100 BP904100 Chloramphenicol 100GR 13596

YBP914100 BP914100 Penicillin-G potassium salt 100GR 10945

YBP928250 BP928250 Amphotericin B 250MG 11251

Cell Biology/Buffer

YBP2936100 BP2936100 MOPS biotechnology performance certified, cell culture tested, 99.5% (titration) 100GR 10933

YBP2937100 BP2937100 HEPES biotechnology performance certified, 99.5% (titration), cell culture tested 100GR 13267

YBP2939100 BP2939100 HEPES sodium salt biotechnology performance certified, cell culture tested, 99.5 (titration) 100GR 14434

YBP29404 BP29404 PBS,10X solution, biotechnology performance certified, cell culture tested 4LT 55982

YBP2941100 BP2941100 BIS-TRIS Biotechnology Performance Certified, 98%, cell culture tested, insect cell culture tested 100GR 15647

YBP2943100 BP2943100 BIS-TRIS propane biotechnology performance certified, cell culture tested, 99.0% (titration) 100GR 27011

YBP2945100 BP2945100 TES biotechnology performance certified, cell culture tested, 99% (titration) 100GR 21470

YBP294625 BP294625 MOPS sodium salt biotechnology performance certified, cell culture tested, 99.5% (titration) 25GR 9211

YBP2947100 BP2947100 BES biotechnology performance certified, cell culture tested, 99.0% (titration) 100GR 16768

Cell Biology/Cell and Tissue culture Reagents

YBP3994 BP3994 PBS, 10X Solution 4LT 8033

YBP24384 BP24384 PBS, 1X Solution 4LT 8339

YBP3991 BP3991 PBS, 10X Solution 1LT 5608

YBP3811 BP3811 Glycine 1KG 9053

YBP2331 BP2331 Polyethylene glycol 8000 (PEG) 1KG 6345

YBP3815 BP3815 Glycine 5KG 25594

YBP250510 BP2505100 L-Arginine 100GR 9189

YBP374100 BP374100 L-Aspartic acid 100GR 4135

YBP351500 BP351500 L-Ascorbic acid 500GR 9132

YBP233100 BP233100 Polyethylene glycol 8000 (PEG) 100GR 2606

YBP381500 BP381500 Glycine 500GR 5654

YBP2201 BP2201 D-Sucrose, (Molecular Biology) 1KG 4101

YBP350500 BP350500 Dextrose anhydrous, (Molecular Biology) 500GR 3716

YBP16151 BP16151 X-Gal (5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indoyl beta-D-galactopyranoside) 1GR 8747

YBP16750 BP16750 Riboflavin, (Electrophoresis) 50GR 7285

YBP266510 BP266510 Methotrexate 10MG 5484

YBP268710 BP268710 D-(+)-Trehalose, dihydrate 10GR 5676

YBP382100 BP382100 L-Histidine 100GR 7387

YBP10310 BP10310 Ponceau S 10GR 3127

YBP1081 BP1081 Nitro blue tetrazolium 1GR 9597

YBP161510 BP1615100 X-Gal (5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indoyl beta-D-galactopyranoside) 100MG 2855

YBP22010 BP22010 D-Sucrose, (Molecular Biology) 10KG 21006

YBP220212 BP220212 D-Sucrose, (Molecular Biology) 2.5KG 7059

YBP2321 BP2321 D-Biotin 1GR 8588

YBP243820 BP243820 PBS, 1X Solution 20LT 24065

YBP250410 BP2504100 D-(-)-Arabinose 100GR 52175

YBP250425 BP250425 D-(-)-Arabinose 25GR 21266

YBP25051 BP25051 L-Arginine 1KG 40323

YBP250550 BP2505500 L-Arginine 500GR 22456

YBP25101 BP25101 Coenzyme A, trilithium salt dihydrate 1GR 327437

YBP2510TR BP2510250 Coenzyme A, trilithium salt dihydrate 250MG 70065
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Fisher BioReagents

Cat. No. Part No. Description Pack Price in `

YBP251050 BP251050 Coenzyme A, trilithium salt dihydrate 50MG 26705

YBP25131 BP25131 Dacarbazine 1GR 53213

YBP251910 BP251910 Folic acid 10GR 8248

YBP2519FA BP2519100 Folic acid 100GR 42000

YBP251925 BP251925 Folic acid 25GR 14786

YBP25195 BP25195 Folic acid 5GR 7410

YBP25211 BP25211 Glutathione reduced 1GR 5438

YBP252110 BP252110 Glutathione reduced 10GR 12882

YBP252GL BP2521100 Glutathione reduced 100GR 60910

YBP252125 BP252125 Glutathione reduced 25GR 24620

YBP25215 BP25215 Glutathione reduced 5GR 7897

YBP252150 BP252150 Glutathione reduced 50GR 31679

YBP252310 BP2523100 Hematoxylin trihydrate 100GR 42408

YBP253010 BP253010 Methyl alpha-D-mannopyranoside 10GR 4736

YBP253MAM BP2530100 Methyl alpha-D-mannopyranoside 100GR 8837

YBP253025 BP253025 Methyl alpha-D-mannopyranoside 25GR 8928

YBP253050 BP2530500 Methyl alpha-D-mannopyranoside 500GR 28030

YBP25331 BP25331 (-)-Nicotine tartrate 1GR 7829

YBP253750 BP253750 o-Phenylenediamine 50GR 6741

YBP254210 BP254210 Thimerosal 10GR 15001

YBP2542TH BP2542100 Thimerosal 100GR 92113

YBP254225 BP254225 Thimerosal 25GR 30444

YBP254250 BP2542500 Thimerosal 500GR 282887

YBP265450 BP265450 Endothelial cell growth supplement, lyophilized powder with streptomycin sulfate 50MG 114309

YBP266350 BP2663500 Lymphocyte separation medium-LSM 500ML 27611

YBP2665ME BP2665100 Methotrexate 100MG 19068

YBP267010 BP2670100 Nitrilotriacetic acid, Certified ACS 100GR 6413

YBP267710 BP267710 Pyridoxine hydrochloride 10GR 7081

YBP2677PY BP2677100 Pyridoxine hydrochloride 100GR 20428

YBP267750 BP267750 Pyridoxine hydrochloride 50GR 12304

YBP26871 BP26871 D-(+)-Trehalose, dihydrate 1KG 64388

YBP2687TR BP2687100 D-(+)-Trehalose, dihydrate 100GR 9143

YBP268725 BP268725 D-(+)-Trehalose, dihydrate 25GR 3762

YBP323100 BP323100 Sodium iodide, (Molecular Biology) 100GR 4328

YBP336500 BP336500 Succinic acid 500GR 5529

YBP339500 BP339500 Citric acid anhydrous 500GR 3546

YBP346500 BP346500 Copper (II) Sulfate Pentahydrate 500GR 4124

YBP3501 BP3501 Dextrose anhydrous, (Molecular Biology) 1KG 4317

YBP352500 BP352500 Sodium tartrate dihydrate 500GR 8430

YBP353500 BP353500 Sodium oxalate 500GR 5688

YBP354500 BP354500 Sodium sulfate anhydrous 500GR 3025

YBP355500 BP355500 Sodium sulfite anhydrous 500GR 3614

YBP356100 BP356100 Sodium pyruvate 100GR 4135

YBP369100 BP369100 L-Alanine 100GR 5302

YBP370100 BP370100 L-Arginine 100GR 4226

YBP372100 BP372100 L-Arginine hydrochloride 100GR 4521

YBP376100 BP376100 L-Cysteine hydrochloride monohydrate 100GR 7387

YBP377100 BP377100 L-Cystine 100GR 6662

YBP379100 BP379100 L-Glutamine 100GR 4555
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Cat. No. Part No. Description Pack Price in `

YBP384100 BP384100 L-Isoleucine 100GR 6435

YBP385100 BP385100 L-Leucine 100GR 4464

YBP386100 BP386100 L-Lysine hydrochloride 100GR 5404

YBP388100 BP388100 L-Methionine 100GR 5597

YBP389100 BP389100 L-Ornithine hydrochloride 100GR 8464

YBP394100 BP394100 L-Threonine 100GR 5450

YBP397100 BP397100 L-Valine 100GR 5552

YBP39920 BP39920 PBS, 10X Solution 20LT 22796

YBP399500 BP399500 PBS, 10X Solution 500ML 3716

YBP41325 BP41325 Adenosine 5'-triphosphate disodium salt trihydrate (ATP) 25GR 14264

YBP42001 BP42001 Chromomax IPTG/X-Gal solution 1ML 1960

YBP420010 BP420010 Chromomax IPTG/X-Gal solution 10ML 2878

YBP5951 BP5951 Calcium ionophore A23187 (Free acid) 1MG 9121

YBP59510 BP59510 Calcium ionophore A23187 (Free acid) 10MG 25141

YBP5955 BP5955 Calcium ionophore A23187 (Free acid) 5MG 14140

YBP6151 BP6151 Aphidicolin 1MG 13483

YBP6305 BP6305 Cyclopiazonic acid 5MG 13687

YBP684500 BP684500 D-(+)-Maltose monohydrate 500GR 9551

YBP6851 BP6851 Phorbol 12-myristate 13-acetate 1MG 10492

YBP708250 BP708250 D(+)-Xylose 250GR 11647

YBP8621 BP8621 Cyanocobalamin 1GR 11217

YBP892100 BP892100 Thiamine hydrochloride 100GR 7908

Cell Biology/Competent Cells

YBP2304 BP2304 Ethylene glycol 4LT 8577

YBP2301 BP2301 Ethylene glycol 1LT 4011

Cell Biology/Cytology/Histology

YBP25481 BP25481 Glutaraldehyde 25% solution, (Certified/BioReagent) 1LT 7752

YBP242425 BP242425 Hematoxylin 25GR 8464

YBP10710 BP10710 Toluidine Blue O 10GR 11851

YBP25471 BP25471 Glutaraldehyde 50% solution, (Certified/BioReagent) 1LT 8373

YBP25484 BP25484 Glutaraldehyde 25% solution, (Certified/BioReagent) 4LT 25848

Cell Biology/Microbiological Media

YBP142550 BP1425500 LB Agar, Miller, (Molecular Genetics) 500GR 12916

YBP142250 BP1422500 Yeast extract powder 500GR 8396

YBP142350 BP1423500 Agar, granulated 500GR 12837

YBP142750 BP1427500 LB Broth, Lennox, (Molecular Genetics) 500GR 7421

YBP142010 BP1420100 Peptone 100GR 4385

YBP14202 BP14202 Peptone 2KG 32902

YBP142050 BP1420500 Peptone 500GR 10061

YBP142210 BP1422100 Yeast extract powder 100GR 3999

YBP14222 BP14222 Yeast extract powder 2KG 25764

YBP14232 BP14232 Agar, granulated 2KG 44459

YBP2510P1 BP142510P1 LB Agar, Miller, (Molecular Genetics) 1BX 12973

YBP14252 BP14252 LB Agar, Miller, (Molecular Genetics) 2KG 37808

YBP2610P1 BP142610P1 LB Broth, Miller, (Molecular Genetics) 1BX 8498

YBP14262 BP14262 LB Broth, Miller, (Molecular Genetics) 2KG 22377

YBP142650 BP1426500 LB Broth, Miller, (Molecular Genetics) 500GR 6458

YBP2710P1 BP142710P1 LB Broth, Lennox, (Molecular Genetics) 1BX 7127

YBP14272 BP14272 LB Broth, Lennox, (Molecular Genetics) 2KG 27045
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Fisher BioReagents

Cat. No. Part No. Description Pack Price in `

YBP3010B1 BP143010B1 Optigrow LB Broth Miller Liquid, box of 10 x 1lt 1BX 101653

YBP3210B1 BP143210B1 Optigrow Super Broth Liquid, box of 10 x 1lt 1BX 94798

YBP16201 BP16201 IPTG (Isopropyl-beta-D-thiogalactopyranoside), white powder, dioxane crystallized 1GR 3524

YBP162010 BP162010 IPTG (Isopropyl-beta-D-thiogalactopyranoside), white powder, dioxane crystallized 10GR 15703

YBP17551 BP17551 IPTG (Isopropyl-beta-D-thiogalactopyranoside), dioxane free 1GR 2708

YBP175510 BP175510 IPTG (Isopropyl-beta-D-thiogalactopyranoside), dioxane free 10GR 7602

YBP17551E BP1755100 IPTG (Isopropyl-beta-D-thiogalactopyranoside), dioxane free 100GR 58599

YBP24642 BP24642 NZCYM Broth, (Powder/Molecular Genetics) 2KG 38114

YBP246510 BP2465100 NZY Broth, (Powder/Molecular Genetics) 100GR 3807

YBP24652 BP24652 NZY Broth, (Powder/Molecular Genetics) 2KG 36698

YBP246550 BP2465500 NZY Broth, (Powder/Molecular Genetics) 500GR 10628

YBP246610 BP2466100 2X YT Agar, (Powder/Molecular Genetics) 100GR 4271

YBP24662 BP24662 2X YT Agar, (Powder/Molecular Genetics) 2KG 41864

YBP246650 BP2466500 2X YT Agar, (Powder/Molecular Genetics) 500GR 11613

YBP2467B BP246710 2X YT Broth, (Powder/Molecular Genetics) 10KG 192406

YBP246710 BP2467100 2X YT Broth, (Powder/Molecular Genetics) 100GR 3784

YBP24672 BP24672 2X YT Broth, (Powder/Molecular Genetics) 2KG 40380

YBP246750 BP2467500 2X YT Broth, (Powder/Molecular Genetics) 500GR 11205

YBP2468TE BP246810 Terrific Broth, (Powder/Molecular Genetics) 10KG 183682

YBP246810 BP2468100 Terrific Broth, (Powder/Molecular Genetics) 100GR 3524

YBP6810P1 BP246810P1 Terrific Broth, (Powder/Molecular Genetics) 1BX 12633

YBP24682 BP24682 Terrific Broth, (Powder/Molecular Genetics) 2KG 37004

YBP246850 BP2468500 Terrific Broth, (Powder/Molecular Genetics) 500GR 11183

YBP2469YP BP246910 YPD Broth, (Powder/Molecular Genetics) 10KG 165169

YBP246910 BP2469100 YPD Broth, (Powder/Molecular Genetics) 100GR 3784

YBP24692 BP24692 YPD Broth, (Powder/Molecular Genetics) 2KG 34319

YBP246950 BP2469500 YPD Broth, (Powder/Molecular Genetics) 500GR 11443

YBP26411 BP26411 Agar, (80-100 Mesh) 1KG 19102

YBP264110 BP2641100 Agar, (80-100 Mesh) 100GR 4713

YBP264150 BP2641500 Agar, (80-100 Mesh) 500GR 10163

Cell Bioreagents/Stain

YBP10025 BP10025 Brilliant blue G-250 25GR 5790

YBP12410 BP12410 Amido black 10B 10GR 3841

YBP10050 BP10050 Brilliant blue G-250 50GR 9834

YBP10125 BP10125 Brilliant blue R-250 25GR 4147

YBP10150 BP10150 Brilliant blue R-250 50GR 12100

YBP10910 BP10910 Sudan black 10GR 4521

YBP11425 BP11425 Bromophenol blue sodium salt 25GR 6775

YBP11525 BP11525 Bromophenol blue 25GR 4407

YBP11610 BP11610 Acridine orange hemizinc salt 10GR 14604

YBP117100 BP117100 Methylene blue 100GR 4600

Core Bioreagents

YBP97232 BP97232 Luria Broth, (Miller's LB broth), large granules 2KG 38239

YBP97252 BP97252 Peptone, large granules 2KG 49421

YBP12310 BP12310 Fast green FCF 10GR 3218

YBP2424100 BP2424100 Hematoxylin 100GR 24903

YBP246410 BP246410 NZCYM Broth, (Powder/Molecular Genetics) 10KG 168930

YBP246510 BP246510 NZY Broth, (Powder/Molecular Genetics) 10KG 180147

YBP250125 BP250125 alpha-Cyclodextrin 25GR 52194

Index



129

Fisher BioReagents
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YBP2508500 BP2508500 5-Bromo-2'-deoxyuridine 500MG 13959

YBP250915 BP250915 Cathepsin D, from human liver 15U 103545

YBP2513100 BP2513100 Dacarbazine 100MG 12054

YBP2513250 BP2513250 Dacarbazine 250MG 24484

YBP25135 BP25135 Dacarbazine 5GR 255637

YBP25235 BP25235 Hematoxylin trihydrate 5GR 6533

YBP2533250 BP2533250 (-)-Nicotine tartrate 250MG 5710

YBP2537250 BP2537250 o-Phenylenediamine 250GR 11693

YBP25445 BP25445 Transferrin, (From Guinea Pig) 5MG 61250

YBP2545100 BP2545100 Vimentin 100UG 196436

YBP26515 BP26515 Coombstest polyclonal antibody, lyophilized antiserum 5ML 68735

YBP26565 BP26565 gamma-L-Glutamyl-p-nitroanilide, hydrochloride 5GR 54327

YBP2656500 BP2656500 gamma-L-Glutamyl-p-nitroanilide, hydrochloride 500MG 9272

YBP266750 BP266750 Metolazone 50MG 6709

YBP266825 BP266825 Miconazole (Free Base) 25GR 41547

YBP267625 BP267625 Pyridoxal 5-phosphate monohydrate 25GR 75288

YBP28201 BP28201 Water, Microbial Cell Culture Grade 1LT 3433

YBP2820100 BP2820100 Water, Microbial Cell Culture Grade 100ML 2833

YBP2820500 BP2820500 Water, Microbial Cell Culture Grade 500ML 2878

YBP90225 BP90225 Ampicillin trihydrate 25GR 9925

YBP9065 BP9065 Kanamycin sulfate 5GR 4679

YBP912100 BP912100 Tetracycline hydrochloride 100GR 9732

YBP9181 BP9181 Gentamycin sulfate 1GR 6753

YBP92025 BP92025 Erythromycin 25GR 14446

YBP97222 BP97222 LB Broth, (Lennox L Broth), large granules 2KG 38239

YBP9722500 BP9722500 LB Broth, (Lennox L Broth), large granules 500GR 10718

YBP9723500 BP9723500 Luria Broth, (Miller's LB broth), large granules 500GR 10707

YBP97242 BP97242 Luria Agar, (Miller's LB agar), large granules 2KG 58010

YBP9724500 BP9724500 Luria Agar, (Miller's LB agar), large granules 500GR 15488

YBP9725500 BP9725500 Peptone, large granules 500GR 14978

YBP97262 BP97262 Tryptone, large granules 2KG 47801

YBP9726500 BP9726500 Tryptone, large granules 500GR 14990

YBP97272 BP97272 Yeast extract, large granules 2KG 34409

YBP9727500 BP9727500 Yeast extract, large granules 500GR 9472

YBP97282 BP97282 Terrific Broth, modified, large granules 2KG 41898

YBP9728500 BP9728500 Terrific Broth, modified, large granules 500GR 11613

YBP9729600 BP9729600 Terrific Broth, modified, contains 25x24g capsules, each makes 500ml broth 600GR 16134

YBP9730500 BP9730500 LB Broth, (Lennox L Broth), pre-buffered, contains 25x20g capsules, each makes 1000ml 500GR 18037

YBP9731500 BP9731500 Luria Broth, (Miller's LB Broth), pre-buffered, contains 20x25g capsules, each makes 1000ml 500GR 18037

YBP9732500 BP9732500 Luria broth, (Miller's LB Broth), pre-buffered, 1g capsules, use 20 capsules to make 1000ml 500GR 23193

YBP9733500 BP9733500 LB Broth, (Lennox L Broth), pre-buffered, 1gr capsules, use 20 capsules to make 1000ml 500GR 23193

YBP9734500 BP9734500 Luria Agar, (Miller's LB Broth), pre-buffered, contains 25x20g capsules, each makes 500GR 23193

YBP9735500 BP9735500 Luria agar, (Miller's LB Broth), pre-buffered, 1g capsules, use 40 capsules to make 1000ml Agar 500GR 25798

YBP9736500 BP9736500 2XYT Broth, 15.5g capsules (weight pack 500g approx.), each capsule makes 500ml agar 500GR 16700

YBP9737500 BP9737500 SOB broth, 14g capsules (weight pack 500g approx.), each capsule makes 500ml agar 500GR 26048

YBP974010X5 BP974010X5 SOC medium, 5 x 10ml 1PK 4487

YBP974110X5 BP974110X5 Magnesium chloride, Microbial Cell Culture Grade, 2M solution, 5 x 10ml 1PK 3999

YBP974210X5 BP974210X5 Calcium chloride, Microbial Cell Culture Grade, 2M solution, 5x10ml 1PK 4294
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Core Bioreagents / Acids

YBP555500 BP555500 Trichloroacetic acid 500GR 7127

YBP555250 BP555250 Trichloroacetic acid 250GR 5053

YBP5551 BP5551 Trichloroacetic acid 1KG 12474

YBP581100 BP581100 Periodic acid 100GR 8996

Core Bioreagents/Reagents

YBP166500 BP166500 Sodium dodecyl sulfate (SDS) powder 500GR 9359

YBP1525 BP1525 Tris base, DNase RNase protease free, electrophoresis tested 5KG 28824

YBP153500 BP153500 Tris hydrochloride, DNase RNase protease free, electrophoresis tested 500GR 9857

YBP152500 BP152500 Tris base, DNase RNase protease free, electrophoresis tested 500GR 6809

YBP310500 BP310500 HEPES, (Molecular Biology) 500GR 13505

YBP337100 BP337100 Tween* 20 100ML 2266

YBP176025 BP176025 Ampicillin sodium salt 25GR 6889

YBP1521 BP1521 Tris base, DNase RNase protease free, electrophoresis tested 1KG 7217

YBP120500 BP120500 Ethylenediaminetetraacetic acid, di Na salt dihydrate 500GR 5563

YBP234500 BP234500 Sarkosyl 500GR 11942

YBP166100 BP166100 Sodium dodecyl sulfate (SDS) powder 100GR 3603

YBP366500 BP366500 Potassium chloride 500GR 3784

YBP310100 BP310100 HEPES, (Molecular Biology) 100GR 3841

YBP359500 BP359500 Sodium hydroxide 500GR 3830

YBP364500 BP364500 Potassium acetate 500GR 4600

YBP1531 BP1531 Tris hydrochloride, DNase RNase protease free, electrophoresis tested 1KG 14740

YBP3321 BP3321 Sodium phosphate dibasic anhydrous 1KG 6277

YBP3631 BP3631 Potassium phosphate dibasic 1KG 6628

YBP3581 BP3581 Sodium chloride, for molecular biology 1KG 3025

YBP337500 BP337500 Tween* 20 500ML 3694

YBP175500 BP175500 Sodium tetraborate decahydrate, (Molecular Biology) 500GR 3705

YBP332500 BP332500 Sodium phosphate dibasic anhydrous 500GR 4079

YBP3301 BP3301 Sodium phosphate monobasic monohydrate 1KG 4929

YBP228100 BP228100 Formamide, super pure 100ML 6767

YBP362500 BP362500 Potassium phosphate monobasic 500GR 4385

YBP358212 BP358212 Sodium chloride, for molecular biology 2.5KG 4691

YBP168500 BP168500 Boric acid, electrophoresis tested, DNase free 500GR 3070

YBP151500 BP151500 Triton* X-100 500ML 4487

YBP327500 BP327500 Sodium citrate dihydrate 500GR 3580

YBP360250 BP360500 Sodium nitrate 500GR 4011

YBP363500 BP363500 Potassium phosphate dibasic 500GR 4124

YBP214500 BP214500 Magnesium chloride hexahydrate 500GR 3739

YBP2291 BP2291 Glycerol, (Molecular Biology) 1LT 3320

YBP151100 BP151100 Triton* X-100 100ML 2277

YBP241925 BP241925 Eosin Y disodium salt 25GR 2855

YBP338500 BP338500 Tween* 80 500ML 3512

YBP1541 BP1541 Tris base triple crystallised, DNase RNase protease free, electrophoresis tested 1KG 10668

YBP2294 BP2294 Glycerol, (Molecular Biology) 4LT 7568

YBP52525 BP52525 Ficoll 400, (Molecular Biology) 25GR 15567

YBP329500 BP329500 Sodium phosphate monobasic anhydrous 500GR 4351

YBP118500 BP118500 Ethylenediaminetetraacetic acid 500GR 4181

YBP119500 BP119500 Ethylenediaminetetraacetic acid, di K salt dihydrate 500GR 7308

YBP1201 BP1201 Ethylenediaminetetraacetic acid, di Na salt dihydrate 1KG 9347
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YBP15210 BP15210 Tris base, DNase RNase protease free, electrophoresis tested 10KG 80092

YBP15225 BP15225 Tris base, DNase RNase protease free, electrophoresis tested 25KG 166324

YBP15951 BP15951 Caesium chloride dihydrate, DNase RNase and protease free 1KG 81383

YBP159550 BP1595500 Caesium chloride dihydrate, DNase RNase and protease free 500GR 41774

YBP1665 BP1665 Sodium dodecyl sulfate (SDS) powder 5KG 78222

YBP1681 BP1681 Boric acid, electrophoresis tested, DNase free 1KG 3932

YBP17605 BP17605 Ampicillin sodium salt 5GR 6991

YBP2131 BP2131 Magnesium sulfate heptahydrate 1KG 4951

YBP215500 BP215500 Magnesium acetate tetrahydrate 500GR 4929

YBP226100 BP226100 Phenol, crystallised 100GR 16848

YBP226500 BP226500 Phenol, crystallised 500GR 21663

YBP2311 BP2311 Dimethyl Sulfoxide, anhydrous, 99.7% 1LT 4487

YBP231100 BP231100 Dimethyl Sulfoxide, anhydrous, 99.7% 100ML 3456

YBP2314 BP2314 Dimethyl Sulfoxide, anhydrous, 99.7% 4LT 10424

YBP241350 BP2413500 Ammonium bicarbonate 500GR 3150

YBP24181 BP24181 Electrode storage solution 1LT 3501

YBP2419100 BP2419100 Eosin Y disodium salt 100GR 3671

YBP242750 BP2427500 Ammonium phosphate (Monobasic) 500GR 5008

YBP263350 BP2633500 Hydrogen Peroxide, (30% in Water) 500GR 2572

YBP265850 BP2658500 Hyamine hydroxide 500ML 162363

YBP293225 BP293225 Sodium cacodylate trihydrate, ca. 98% 25GR 14457

YBP3101 BP3101 HEPES, (Molecular Biology) 1KG 18185

YBP3105 BP3105 HEPES, (Molecular Biology) 5KG 85632

YBP3271 BP3271 Sodium citrate dihydrate 1KG 4691

YBP3281 BP3281 Sodium bicarbonate 1KG 3943

YBP328500 BP328500 Sodium bicarbonate 500GR 3082

YBP3291 BP3291 Sodium phosphate monobasic anhydrous 1KG 6390

YBP330500 BP330500 Sodium phosphate monobasic monohydrate 500GR 3218

YBP3311 BP3311 Sodium phosphate dibasic heptahydrate 1KG 5790

YBP345500 BP345500 Brij 35 500GR 7619

YBP349100 BP349100 Deoxycholic acid sodium salt 100GR 10662

YBP3571 BP3571 Sodium carbonate 1KG 5280

YBP35810 BP35810 Sodium chloride, for molecular biology 10KG 11602

YBP359212 BP359212 Sodium hydroxide 2.5KG 10594

YBP361500 BP361500 Ammonium phosphate dibasic 500GR 4985

YBP3621 BP3621 Potassium phosphate monobasic 1KG 6265

YBP365500 BP365500 Potassium carbonate anhydrous 500GR 4895

YBP3661 BP3661 Potassium chloride 1KG 6421

YBP367500 BP367500 Potassium iodide, (Free-Flowing Granules) 500GR 10718

YBP368500 BP368500 Potassium nitrate 500GR 4169

YBP510100 BP510100 Calcium chloride dihydrate 100GR 2765

YBP510250 BP510250 Calcium chloride dihydrate 250GR 2968

YBP510500 BP510500 Calcium chloride dihydrate 500GR 3614

YBP52510 BP52510 Ficoll 400, (Molecular Biology) 10GR 9121

YBP525100 BP525100 Ficoll 400, (Molecular Biology) 100GR 45467

YBP5255 BP5255 Ficoll 400, (Molecular Biology) 5GR 6639

YBP525500 BP525500 Ficoll 400, (Molecular Biology) 500GR 171400

YBP541100 BP541100 Manganese chloride, 1.0M Soln. (Molecular Biology) 100ML 7546

YBP5711 BP5711 CHAPS 1GR 8758
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Our Fisher BioReagents line of electrophoresis buffers is available in various package configurations 
to suit all budgets. Choose from the most economical powder components, through concentrated 
stock solutions, to ready-to-use concentrations in specially designed containers featuring faucets for 
easy dispensing.

Two buffers commonly used for DNA agarose electrophoresis are Tris-acetate with EDTA (TAE; 

40mM Tris-acetate, 1mM EDTA) and Tris-borate with EDTA (TBE, 89mM Tris-borate, 2mM EDTA). 

Because the pH of these buffers is neutral, the phosphate backbone of DNA has a net negative 

charge and migrates toward the anode. TAE and TBE have different properties which makes one 

more suitable than the other for a specific purpose.

MOPS is a commonly used buffer system for RNA electrophoresis using formaldehyde or 

formamide denatured RNA. It is important to use RNase-free chemicals, water, and containers 

when preparing the buffer solution. The typical formulation of a 10X MOPS running buffer is 0.4M 

MOPS (pH 7.0), 0.1M sodium acetate, and 0.01M EDTA.

The denaturing system chosen depends on the purpose of the RNA experiment and the size of 

the RNA fragment being separated. Formaldehyde denaturation is suitable if RNA samples are to 

be recovered. Formamide denaturation is suitable if the RNA needs to retain its biological activity.

 Buffer Suggested Uses Properties

 TAE DNA recovery.  Low buffering capacity. 
 Electrophoresis of large DNA (>12 kb). Recirculation may be necessary for 
  extended run times (>6 hr).
 TBE Electrophoresis of small DNA (< 1kb). Decreased DNA mobility.
 Increased resolution of small DNA (< 1kb). High buffering capacity – no recirculation   
  required for extended run times.
 MoPs Electrophoresis of formaldehyde denatured RNA. Buffer is low in ionic strength. 
  Recirculation of buffer may be necessary.

Buffers



APPLICATION

SurePrep RNA/ DNA/ Protein Purification Kits rapidly isolate and purify total RNA, genomic DNA And total proteins sequentially 
from a single sample. Samples may consist of cultured animal cells, tissue samples, blood, bacteria, yeast, fungi or plants. These 
kits are useful for isolating macromolecules from difficult-to-obtain or small samples such as biopsy materials because the 
SurePrep process eliminates the need to fractionate the sample. SurePrep kits are well suited for academic and medical research.

KEY FEATURES AND BENEFITS
n Fast and easy processing using efficient spin-column prcedure

n Total RNA, genomic DNA and proteins are all column-purified using 
the same column

n Sequential isolation of nucleic acids and proteins from a single 
lysate: no need to split the lysate

n Isolate high-quality RNA in all sizes, including large mRNA and 
rRNA to Micro RNA (miRNA)

n Analysis is more reliable since RNA, DNA and proteins are derived 
from the same sample

n Isolate high-quality genomic DNA with a molecular weight > 30kb

n High yields of isolated proteins

n No phenol or chloroform extractions

DOWNSTREAM APPLICATIONS 

RNA
n qRT-PCR

n Northern blotting

n RNase protection

n Primer extension

n Expression array analysis

GENOMIC DNA
n PCR

n Sequencing

n Southern blotting

n SNP analysis

GENOMIC DNA
n SDS-PAGE analysis

n Western blots

n Mass Spectrometry

KEY SPECIFICATION:
Column Binding Capacity..........................50µg for RNA

  20µg for DNA

  200µg for protein

Maximum Column Loading Volume ..........600µL

Size of RNA Purified ...................................All sizes, including small RNA(<200 nt) 

Size of RNA Purified ...................................>30kb

Maximum Amount of Starting Material
6 Animal Cells..........................................3 x 10  cells

 Animal tissues ......................................25mg

 Blood .....................................................100µL
9  Bacteria .................................................1 x 10 cells
8 Yeast ......................................................1 x 10  cells

 Fungi......................................................50mg

 Plant Tissues ........................................50mg

Time to complete purification process ....30 minutes for 10 purifications

Average Yields from RNA Purification
6 HeLa Cells (1 x 10  cells) .....................15µg RNA
6 HeLa Cells (1 x 10  cells) .....................8µg DNA
6 HeLa Cells (1 x 10  cells) .....................150µg protein

SurePrep RNA/DNA/PROTEIN PURIFICATIONS - SPECIFICATIONS

KIT COMPONENTS:
Lysis Solution, 40mL; RNA wash Solution, 20ml; RNA 
Elution Solution, 6mL; gDNA Wash Solution, 15mL; 
gDNA Elution Buffer, 15mL; Protein Column 
Regeneration Buffer, 30mL; Protein Column Activation 
And Wash Buffer, 60mL; Protein pH Binding Buffer, 
4mL; Protein Elution Buffer, 8mL; Protein Neutralizer, 
2mL; Protein Loading Dye, 2mL; Spin Columns, 50; 
Collection tubes, 200; Products Insert 

RECOMMENDED STORAGE:

The Protein Loading Dye should be stored at -20°C 

upon arrival. All other solutions should be kept tightly 

sealed and stored at room temperature.

No. of Preps Cat. No. Description

50 YBP2802-50 SurePreg 

RNA/DNA/Protein 

Purification Kit

Fisher BioReagents
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Cat. No. Part No. Description Pack Price in `

YBP5715 BP5715 CHAPS 5GR 11217

YBP5851 BP5851 n-Octyl-beta-D-glucopyranoside 1GR 10775

YBP58525 BP58525 n-Octyl-beta-D-glucopyranoside 25GR 103262

YBP5855 BP5855 n-Octyl-beta-D-glucopyranoside 5GR 35112

YBP922I50 BP922I500 Sodium azide 500GR 13585

YBP331500 BP331500 Sodium phosphate dibasic heptahydrate 500GR 3852

Core Bioreagents/Solvent

YBP11451 BP11451 Chloroform 1LT 15613

YBP115050 BP1150500 iso-Amyl alcohol peroxide free, 99.0% 500ML 3172

YBP505500 BP505500 1-Butanol, anhydrous, 99.4% 500ML 2685

YBP1115500 BP1115500 n-Heptane, anhydrous, 96.0% 500ML 3988

Core Bioreagents/Water

YBP5611 BP5611 Water, sterile, For RNA work 1LT 6424

YBP248410 BP2484100 Water, sterile, DEPC-Treated (Nuclease free) 100ML 4606

YBP281910 BP281910 Molecular biology grade water 10LT 11489

YBP28191 BP28191 Molecular biology grade water 1LT 4951

YBP24701 BP24701 Water, DNA Grade, sterile 1LT 4577

YBP248450 BP248450 Water, sterile, DEPC-Treated (Nuclease free) 50ML 2855

YBP248520 BP248520 Water, Biotech grade, sterile 20LT 10299

YBP24854 BP24854 Water, Biotech grade, sterile 4LT 5835

YBP2819100 BP2819100 Molecular biology grade water 100ML 2833

YBP281920 BP281920 Molecular biology grade water 20LT 13879

YBP28194 BP28194 Molecular biology grade water 4LT 6730

Core Bioreagents/Buffer

YBP6651 BP6651 PBS, 10X Powder Concentrate 2EA 3943

YBP29001 BP29001 MOPS 10X buffer solution, pH 7 1LT 6877

YBP2991 BP2991 HEPES Buffer, 1M Solution, pH 7.3, (Molecular Biology) 1LT 21708

YBP299100 BP299100 HEPES Buffer, 1M Solution, pH 7.3, (Molecular Biology) 100ML 4838

YBP247750 BP2477500 Tris-EDTA (TE), 10X Solution  (pH 7.4), (Molecular Biology) 500ML 4362

YBP2944100 BP2944100 PBS tablets 100GR 17720

YBP299500 BP299500 HEPES Buffer, 1M Solution, pH 7.3, (Molecular Biology) 500ML 12508

YBP24731 BP24731 Tris-EDTA, 1X Solution (pH 8), (Molecular Biology) 1LT 6062

YBP248350 BP2483500 Ethylenediamine tetraacetate, DEPC-Treated Soln. (pH 8.0), 0.5 M solution 500ML 5688

YBP247350 BP2473500 Tris-EDTA, 1X Solution (pH 8), (Molecular Biology) 500ML 4158

YBP308100 BP308100 MOPS 100GR 3784

YBP66110 BP66110 PBS, 1X Powder Concentrate 98.9G 4793

YBP247150 BP2471500 Tris Buffered Saline (TBS), 10X Solution, pH 7.4 500ML 4305

YBP247110 BP2471100 Tris Buffered Saline (TBS), 10X Solution, pH 7.4 100ML 2991

YBP247610 BP2476100 Tris-EDTA, 1X Solution (pH 7.4), (Molecular Biology) 100ML 2889

YBP24771 BP24771 Tris-EDTA (TE), 10X Solution  (pH 7.4), (Molecular Biology) 1LT 6288

YBP247650 BP2476500 Tris-EDTA, 1X Solution (pH 7.4), (Molecular Biology) 500ML 3898

YBP304500 BP304500 PIPES, sesquisodium salt (Molecular Biology), (Molecular Biology) 500GR 24699

YBP309100 BP309100 TES 100GR 11194

YBP24711 BP24711 Tris Buffered Saline (TBS), 10X Solution, pH 7.4 1LT 6617

YBP24721 BP24721 Tris Buffered Saline (TBS), 1X Solution, pH 7.4 1LT 6469

YBP247310 BP2473100 Tris-EDTA, 1X Solution (pH 8), (Molecular Biology) 100ML 2923

YBP24741 BP24741 Tris-EDTA, 1X Solution (pH 7.6), (Molecular Biology) 1LT 6005

YBP247410 BP2474100 Tris-EDTA, 1X Solution (pH 7.6), (Molecular Biology) 100ML 2889

YBP247450 BP2474500 Tris-EDTA, 1X Solution (pH 7.6), (Molecular Biology) 500ML 4169

Index



133

Fisher BioReagents

Cat. No. Part No. Description Pack Price in `

YBP24751 BP24751 Tris-EDTA (TE), 10X Solution  (pH 7.6), (Molecular Biology) 1LT 6549

YBP247510 BP2475100 Tris-EDTA (TE), 10X Solution  (pH 7.6), (Molecular Biology) 100ML 2957

YBP247550 BP2475500 Tris-EDTA (TE), 10X Solution  (pH 7.6), (Molecular Biology) 500ML 4271

YBP247710 BP2477100 Tris-EDTA (TE), 10X Solution  (pH 7.4), (Molecular Biology) 100ML 2957

YBP24831 BP24831 Ethylenediamine tetraacetate, DEPC-Treated Soln. (pH 8.0), 0.5 M solution 1LT 7829

YBP248310 BP2483100 Ethylenediamine tetraacetate, DEPC-Treated Soln. (pH 8.0), 0.5 M solution 100ML 3059

YBP26461 BP26461 Bicine 1KG 48594

YBP264610 BP2646100 Bicine 100GR 12293

YBP264625 BP2646250 Bicine 250GR 21153

YBP290050 BP2900500 MOPS 10X buffer solution, pH 7 500ML 4521

YBP2920250 BP2920250 MES hydrate, pH 2.5-4.0 (20°C, 0.5M in H2O), 99.5% (titration), JustPURE™ 250GR 61579

YBP292150 BP292150 HEPES S, pH 5.0-6.5 (20°C, 1M in H2O), 99.5% (titration), JustPURE™ 50GR 17867

YBP2922100 BP2922100 Tricine, pH 4.0-6.0 (20°C, 1M in H2O), 99% (titration), JustPURE™ 100GR 13301

YBP2923100 BP2923100 TAPS, 99.5% (titration), JustPURE™ 100GR 18253

YBP2925100 BP2925100 MOPS, >99.5% (titration), JustPURE™ 100GR 30568

YBP2928100 BP2928100 CAPS, pH 3.0-7.0 (20°C, 0.5M in H2O), 98% NaOH basis (titration), JustPURE™ 100GR 17890

YBP292925 BP292925 BIS-TRIS propane, 99.0% (titration), JustPURE™ 25GR 11976

YBP293050 BP293050 Gly-Gly, pH 4.5-6.0 (20°C, 1M in H2O), >99.5% (titration), JustPURE™ 50GR 17074

YBP2933100 BP2933100 EPPS, 99.5% (titration), JustPURE™ 100GR 28155

YBP2934100 BP2934100 CHES, 99% (titration), JustPURE™ 100GR 26490

YBP2935100 BP2935100 ACES, 99.0%, (titration), JustPURE™ 100GR 33469

YBP293810 BP293810 PBS with TWEEN, (in pouches) 10PK 13464

YBP2948100 BP2948100 HEPES, free acid embryo tested 100GR 23861

YBP301100 BP301100 Bis-tris 100GR 6843

YBP303100 BP303100 ACES 100GR 16043

YBP304100 BP304100 PIPES, sesquisodium salt (Molecular Biology), (Molecular Biology) 100GR 7500

YBP30550 BP30550 Imidazole, (Molecular Biology) 50GR 10322

YBP308500 BP308500 MOPS 500GR 10469

YBP315100 BP315100 Tricine 100GR 8180

YBP318100 BP318100 CHES 100GR 14956

YBP321100 BP321100 CAPS 100GR 7693

YBP321500 BP321500 CAPS 500GR 29911

YBP4101 BP4101 HEPES sodium salt 1KG 44923

YBP441500 BP441500 Calcium phosphate dibasic anhydrous 500GR 4917

YBP501100 BP501100 BES 100GR 12474

YBP50125 BP50125 BES 25GR 9925

YBP501500 BP501500 BES 500GR 35871

YBP66150 BP66150 PBS, 1X Powder Concentrate 492GR 14910

DNA Ladders

YBP257310 BP2573100 DNA Marker; Fisher BioReagents* exACTGene*; 100 bp DNA Ladder; 100 Lanes 1EA 17037

YBP257810 BP2578100 DNA Marker; Fisher BioReagents* exACTGene*; 1kb DNA Ladder; 100 Lanes 1EA 15851

YBP257010 BP2570100 DNA Marker; Fisher BioReagents* exACTGene*; 50 bp Mini Ladder; 100 Lanes 1EA 14163

YBP257710 BP2577100 DNA Marker; Fisher BioReagents* exACTGene*; Mid Range Plus DNA Ladder; 100 Lanes 1EA 14446

YBP257110 BP2571100 DNA Marker; Fisher BioReagents exACTGene; 100 bp PCR DNA Ladder; 100 Lanes 1EA 12962

YBP258010 BP2580100 DNA Marker; Fisher BioReagents* exACTGene*; 24kb Max DNA Ladder; 100 Lanes 1EA 11511

YBP257210 BP2572100 DNA Marker; Fisher BioReagents* exACTGene*; Low Range DNA Ladder; 100 Lanes 1EA 16100

YBP257410 BP2574100 DNA Marker; Fisher BioReagents* exACTGene*; Low Range Plus DNA Ladder; 100 Lanes 1EA 15851

YBP257510 BP2575100 DNA Marker; Fisher BioReagents exACTGene; Cloning DNA Ladder; 100 Lanes 1EA 14956

YBP257610 BP2576100 DNA Marker; Fisher BioReagents* exACTGene*; Mid Range DNA Ladder; 100 Lanes 1EA 15488
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YBP257910 BP2579100 DNA Marker; Fisher BioReagents* exACTGene*; 1kb Plus DNA Ladder; 100 Lanes 1EA 14140

YBP258120 BP2581200 Nonquantitative DNA Ladders 1EA 21210

YBP258220 BP2582200 Nonquantitative DNA Ladders 1EA 29730

Miscellaneous/Purification

YBP263150 BP2631500 Molecular sieves, Grade 514 (Type 4A; 8-12 Mesh) 500GR 6730

Molecular Biology Enzymes

YBP80971 BP80971 Optizyme™ Alkaline Phosphatase 1000U 11296

YBP80975 BP80975 Optizyme™ Alkaline Phosphatase 3000U 28246

YBP80981 BP80981 Optizyme™ T4 Polynucleotide Kinase 500U 8271

YBP80985 BP80985 Optizyme™ T4 Polynucleotide Kinase 2500U 33775

YBP80991 BP80991 Optizyme™ T4 DNA Ligase 100U 7229

YBP809915 BP809915 Optizyme™ T4 DNA Ligase 1500U 44493

YBP80995 BP80995 Optizyme™ T4 DNA Ligase 500U 21788

YBP81001 BP81001 Optizyme™ SP6 RNA Polymerase 2000U 10730

YBP81005 BP81005 Optizyme™ SP6 RNA Polymerase 10KU 39349

YBP81011 BP81011 Optizyme™ T3 RNA Polymerase 1000U 8044

YBP81015 BP81015 Optizyme™ T3 RNA Polymerase 5000U 28098

YBP81021 BP81021 Optizyme™ T7 RNA Polymerase 5000U 10560

YBP81025 BP81025 Optizyme™ T7 RNA Polymerase 25KU 42646

YBP81031 BP81031 Optizyme™ Terminal Deoxynucleotidyl Transferase 300U 8464

YBP81035 BP81035 Optizyme™ Terminal Deoxynucleotidyl Transferase 1500U 32721

YBP81041 BP81041 Optizyme™ M MLV Reverse Transcriptase 5000U 8486

YBP81045 BP81045 Optizyme™ M MLV Reverse Transcriptase 25KU 30092

YBP81051 BP81051 Optizyme™ T4 DNA Polymerase 100U 8464

YBP81055 BP81055 Optizyme™ T4 DNA Polymerase 500U 35157

YBP81061 BP81061 Optizyme™ Klenow Fragment 300U 17528

YBP81065 BP81065 Optizyme™ Klenow Fragment 1500U 66677

YBP81071 BP81071 Optizyme™ DNase I, RNase-Free 1000U 9687

YBP81081 BP81081 Optizyme™ Exonuclease III 4000U 9506

YBP81091 BP81091 Optizyme™ DNA Polymerase I 500U 13177

YBP81095 BP81095 Optizyme™ DNA Polymerase I 2500U 52322

Molecular Biology Reagents

YBP26181 BP26181 Isopropanol, for molecular biology 1LT 3388

YBP2618212 BP2618212 Isopropanol, for molecular biology 2.5LT 8226

YBP26184 BP26184 Isopropanol, for molecular biology 4LT 8871

YBP2618500 BP2618500 Isopropanol, for molecular biology 500ML 2436

Molecular Biology Stains

YBP242210 BP242210 Giemsa stain 10GR 6333

YBP24225 BP24225 Giemsa stain 5GR 2787

Molecular Biology/Electrophoresis of Nucleic Acids

YBP13381 BP13381 Tris-EDTA (TE) solution 100X, DNase RNase and protease free 1LT 7319

YBP16525 BP16525 Agarose, low melting, nucleic acid recovery, Molecular biology grade 25GR 12010

YBP135610 BP1356100 Agarose broad separation range for DNA/RNA, Genetic Analysis Grade 100GR 13539

YBP13351 BP13351 Tris-acetate-EDTA (TAE) solution 10X, DNase RNase and protease free 1LT 4838

YBP133250 BP1332500 Tris-acetate-EDTA (TAE) solution 50X, DNase RNase and protease free 500ML 4827

YBP130210 BP130210 Ethidium bromide, 1% Solution/Molecular Biology 10ML 3716

YBP136010 BP1360100 Agarose, low-melting, <1kb DNA/RNA, Genetic Analysis Grade 100GR 44232

YBP175810 BP1758100 Tris hydrochloride solution pH 8.0, DNase RNase and protease free 100ML 3569

YBP175850 BP1758500 Tris hydrochloride solution pH 8.0, DNase RNase and protease free 500ML 6707
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YBP160100 BP160100 Agarose, Low-EEO/Multi-Purpose, Molecular Biology Grade 100GR 11115

YBP175650 BP1756500 Tris hydrochloride solution pH 7.0, DNase RNase and protease free 500ML 8192

YBP13301 BP13301 Tris-acetate-EDTA (TAE) solution 25X, DNase RNase and protease free 1LT 7648

YBP160500 BP160500 Agarose, Low-EEO/Multi-Purpose, Molecular Biology Grade 500GR 42170

YBP531500 BP531500 Formaldehyde, solution 37% 500ML 2402

YBP13321 BP13321 Tris-acetate-EDTA (TAE) solution 50X, DNase RNase and protease free 1LT 7682

YBP175710 BP1757100 Tris hydrochloride solution pH 7.5, DNase RNase and protease free 100ML 5370

YBP175610 BP1756100 Tris hydrochloride solution pH 7.0, DNase RNase and protease free 100ML 3671

YBP175750 BP1757500 Tris hydrochloride solution pH 7.5, DNase RNase and protease free 500ML 7376

YBP11051 BP11051 Methanol, anhydrous, 99.8% 1LT 2968

YBP6451 BP6451 Glycerol gel-loading dye 5X, DNase and RNase free 1ML 7455

YBP56510 BP56510 Xylene cyanole FF, (Electrophoresis) 10GR 5824

YBP13331 BP13331 Tris-borate-EDTA 10X solution, DNase RNase and protease free 1LT 5858

YBP13311 BP13311 Tris acetate EDTA 25X powder 1EA 7512

YBP139686 BP139686 TBE Buffer mix, dry powder mix of Tris/Boric acid/EDTA, (Electrophoresis) 86.1G 8985

YBP1025 BP1025 Ethidium bromide 5GR 14230

YBP13334 BP13334 Tris-borate-EDTA 10X solution, DNase RNase and protease free 4LT 11625

YBP13391 BP13391 Tris EDTA 100X powder 1EA 12735

YBP175950 BP1759500 Tris buffer solution 2M, DNase RNase and protease free 500ML 5144

YBP1021 BP1021 Ethidium bromide 1GR 4407

YBP11054 BP11054 Methanol, anhydrous, 99.8% 4LT 4385

YBP133220 BP133220 Tris-acetate-EDTA (TAE) solution 50X, DNase RNase and protease free 20LT 62474

YBP13324 BP13324 Tris-acetate-EDTA (TAE) solution 50X, DNase RNase and protease free 4LT 16791

YBP133320 BP133320 Tris-borate-EDTA 10X solution, DNase RNase and protease free 20LT 39383

YBP13341 BP13341 Tris borate EDTA 10X powder 1EA 5223

YBP133520 BP133520 Tris-acetate-EDTA (TAE) solution 10X, DNase RNase and protease free 20LT 31543

YBP13354 BP13354 Tris-acetate-EDTA (TAE) solution 10X, DNase RNase and protease free 4LT 10582

YBP133550 BP1335500 Tris-acetate-EDTA (TAE) solution 10X, DNase RNase and protease free 500ML 3444

YBP135650 BP1356500 Agarose broad separation range for DNA/RNA, Genetic Analysis Grade 500GR 58769

YBP137050 BP1370500 Glyoxal, 40% w/v 500ML 9608

YBP161100 BP161100 Agarose, medium EEO, Protein Electrophoresis Grade 100GR 17426

YBP162100 BP162100 Agarose, high EEO, Protein Electrophoresis Grade 100GR 22207

YBP164100 BP164100 Agarose, high gelling temperature, Protein Electrophoresis Grade 100GR 15851

YBP16425 BP16425 Agarose, high gelling temperature, Protein Electrophoresis Grade 25GR 5552

YBP164500 BP164500 Agarose, high gelling temperature, Protein Electrophoresis Grade 500GR 71050

YBP175910 BP1759100 Tris buffer solution 2M, DNase RNase and protease free 100ML 2991

YBP176150 BP1761500 TRIS buffer, 0.3 M solution 500ML 4135

YBP241010 BP2410100 Agarose, intermediate melting, (PCR grade) 100GR 45320

YBP24301 BP24301 Tris-borate-EDTA, 1X solution 1LT 5461

YBP243020 BP243020 Tris-borate-EDTA, 1X solution 20LT 23193

YBP24304 BP24304 Tris-borate-EDTA, 1X solution 4LT 7874

YBP243420 BP243420 Tris-acetate-EDTA, 1X solution 20LT 24495

YBP24344 BP24344 Tris-acetate-EDTA, 1X solution 4LT 8203

YBP255010 BP2550100 Base-Pair Ladder 50 bp 200UG 10560

YBP255150 BP255150 Base-Pair Ladder 100 50UG 12610

YBP255310 BP2553100 Kilobase DNA Marker 1UG 13585

YBP255425 BP255425 lambda DNA-Hind III/Phi X-174 RF DNA-Hae III Digest, Lyoph. 1UG 18717

YBP2558PH BP255810 Phi X-174 RF DNA-Hae III Digest 1UG 20417

YBP53125 BP53125 Formaldehyde, solution 37% 25ML 2039
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YBP6335 BP6335 Agarose gel loading dye 5ML 6073

YBP6455 BP6455 Glycerol gel-loading dye 5X, DNase and RNase free 5ML 10231

Molecular Biology/Enzymes (Modifying)

YBP32221 BP32221 Optizyme Ribonuclease Inhibitor, Recombinant 2500U 14389

YBP5351 BP5351 Lysozyme, egg white 1GR 6594

YBP2512CY BP2512100 Cytosine-beta-D-arabinofuranoside hydrochloride 100MG 8656

YBP26491 BP26491 Collagenase 1GR 79446

YBP32271 BP32271 Optizyme recombinant DNase I, 10X reaction buffer 1ML 2005

YBP53510 BP53510 Lysozyme, egg white 10GR 43530

YBP53525 BP53525 Lysozyme, egg white 25GR 72183

YBP5355 BP5355 Lysozyme, egg white 5GR 25900

YBP90825 BP90825 Nalidixic acid 25GR 8996

Molecular Biology/Nucleic Acid Hybridization

YBP158510 BP1585100 Dextran sulfate sodium salt 100GR 26206

YBP13251 BP13251 Saline-sodium citrate (SSC) solution 20X, DNase RNase and protease free 1LT 4464

YBP13281 BP13281 Saline-sodium-phospate-EDTA (SSPE) solution 20X, DNase RNase and protease free 1LT 5563

YBP132520 BP132520 Saline-sodium citrate (SSC) solution 20X, DNase RNase and protease free 20LT 23023

YBP13254 BP13254 Saline-sodium citrate (SSC) solution 20X, DNase RNase and protease free 4LT 9608

YBP157550 BP157550 Hybridization cocktail, 50% formamide, (Molecular biology) 50ML 14321

YBP158010 BP1580100 Dextran 100GR 17720

YBP158550 BP1585500 Dextran sulfate sodium salt 500GR 123780

YBP227100 BP227100 Formamide, (Molecular biology) 100ML 8530

YBP227500 BP227500 Formamide, (Molecular biology) 500ML 14706

YBP25141 BP25141 Deoxyribonucleic acid sodium salt 1GR 19782

YBP251410 BP251410 Deoxyribonucleic acid sodium salt 10GR 108032

YBP251425 BP2514250 Deoxyribonucleic acid sodium salt 250MG 7602

YBP25145 BP25145 Deoxyribonucleic acid sodium salt 5GR 60026

YBP25271 BP25271 Ionomycin, calcium salt 1MG 23668

YBP25275 BP25275 Ionomycin, calcium salt 5MG 78562

YBP5155 BP5155 Denhardt's reagent solution 50X, DNase RNase and protease free 5ML 5574

YBP5205 BP5205 Denhardt's reagent 50X powder, DNase RNase and protease free 150MG 6537

Molecular Biology/Nucleic Acid Purification

YBP280050 BP280050 Sureprep TrueTotal RNA Purification Kit, spin column with a proprietary resin 50EA 36856

YBP3331 BP3331 Sodium acetate anhydrous 1KG 7274

YBP333500 BP333500 Sodium acetate anhydrous 500GR 4634

YBP170050 BP170050 Proteinase K, DNase and RNase free 50MG 5869

YBP50I100 BP1750I100 Phenol saturated pH 6.6 100ML 9483

YBP2101 BP2101 Cesium chloride powder 1KG 84839

YBP248210 BP2482100 Ethylenediaminetetraacetic acid (pH 8.0), 0.5 M solution 100ML 3002

YBP24791 BP24791 Sodium chloride-tris-EDTA (STE) Buffer, 10X (pH 8.0) 1LT 4940

YBP280950 BP280950 Sureprep Cleanup and Concentration Kit, spin column with a proprietary resin 50EA 39542

YBP178500 BP178500 Guanidine hydrochloride crystals 500GR 8101

YBP210500 BP210500 Cesium chloride powder 500GR 42816

YBP254025 BP254025 Spermidine trihydrochloride 25GR 58519

YBP3261 BP3261 Ammonium acetate 1KG 8067

YBP170010 BP1700100 Proteinase K, DNase and RNase free 100MG 10616

YBP17005K BP1700500 Proteinase K, DNase and RNase free 500MG 45139

YBP50I400 BP1750I400 Phenol saturated pH 6.6 400ML 12282

YBP51I100 BP1751I100 Phenol saturated pH 4.3 100ML 9982
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YBP51I400 BP1751I400 Phenol saturated pH 4.3 400ML 14956

YBP52I100 BP1752I100 Phenol / chloroform / isoamyl alcohol 25:24:1 mixture pH 6.7/8.0 100ML 9721

YBP52I400 BP1752I400 Phenol / chloroform / isoamyl alcohol 25:24:1 mixture pH 6.7/8.0 400ML 16576

YBP53I100 BP1753I100 Phenol / chloroform / isoamyl alcohol 125:24:1 mixture pH 5.2 100ML 9812

YBP53I400 BP1753I400 Phenol / chloroform / isoamyl alcohol 125:24:1 mixture pH 5.2 400ML 16225

YBP54I100 BP1754I100 Phenol / chloroform / isoamyl alcohol 125:24:1 mixture pH 4.3 100ML 9268

YBP54I400 BP1754I400 Phenol / chloroform / isoamyl alcohol 125:24:1 mixture pH 4.3 400ML 16315

YBP1781 BP1781 Guanidine hydrochloride crystals 1KG 19344

YBP210100 BP210100 Cesium chloride powder 100GR 11115

YBP2211 BP2211 Guanidine thiocyanate powder 1KG 14570

YBP221250 BP221250 Guanidine thiocyanate powder 250GR 5166

YBP24781 BP24781 Sodium chloride-tris-EDTA (STE) Buffer, 1X (pH 8.0) 1LT 4997

YBP24821 BP24821 Ethylenediaminetetraacetic acid (pH 8.0), 0.5 M solution 1LT 7172

YBP248220 BP248220 Ethylenediaminetetraacetic acid (pH 8.0), 0.5 M solution 20LT 47110

YBP248250 BP2482500 Ethylenediaminetetraacetic acid (pH 8.0), 0.5 M solution 500ML 5144

YBP25401 BP25401 Spermidine trihydrochloride 1GR 6379

YBP25405 BP25405 Spermidine trihydrochloride 5GR 15635

YBP280125 BP280125 Sureprep Small RNA Purification Kit, spin column with a proprietary resin 50EA 38567

YBP280250 BP280250 Sureprep RNA/DNA/protein purification kit, spin column with a proprietary resin 50EA 44142

YBP280350 BP280350 Sureprep urine exfoliated cell RNA purification kit, spin column with a proprietary resin 50EA 40142

YBP280450 BP280450 SurePrep Urine Bacterial RNA Purification Kit, spin column with a proprietary resin 50EA 44164

YBP280550 BP280550 Sureprep nuclear or cytoplasmic RNA purification kit, spin column with a proprietary resin 50EA 44198

YBP280650 BP280650 Sureprep RNA/protein purification kit, spin column with a proprietary resin 50EA 41287

YBP280750 BP280750 Sureprep leukocyte RNA purification kit, spin column with a proprietary resin 50EA 37162

YBP281425 BP281425 SurePrep™ Water RNA/DNA purification kit 25EA 69136

YBP281550 BP281550 SurePrep™ soil DNA isolation kit 50EA 39474

YBP281750 BP281750 SurePrep™ Plant/Fungi total RNA purification kit 50EA 46056

YBP326500 BP326500 Ammonium acetate 500GR 4997

YBP3341 BP3341 Sodium acetate trihydrate 1KG 5325

YBP334500 BP334500 Sodium acetate trihydrate 500GR 3478

YBP360915 BP360915 Cool pak portable cooler EA 17267

YBP436100 BP436100 8-Hydroxyquinoline 100GR 3093

Molecular Biology/Nucleic Acid Synthesis

YBP113050 BP1130500 n-Propanol, peroxide-free (Sequencing) 500ML 2311

YBP121550 BP1215500 Formic acid 500ML 3206

YBP118550 BP1185500 Acetic acid, glacial, ALDEHYDE FREE FOR SEQUENCING 500ML 5480

YBP11251 BP11251 Ethyl acetate, Sequencing grade 1LT 4895

YBP11401 BP11401 Tetrahydrofuran (Sequencing) 1LT 5790

YBP1155500 BP1155500 Pyridine, 99.5+%, Sequencing grade 500ML 4543

YBP11604 BP11604 N,N-Dimethylformamide 4LT 6651

YBP116050 BP1160500 N,N-Dimethylformamide 500ML 2515

YBP11704 BP11704 Acetonitrile, Anhydrous DNA synthesis 4LT 10027

YBP11724 BP11724 1-Methyl-2-pyrrolidinone, anhydrous, 99.5% 4LT 24767

YBP11864 BP11864 Methylene chloride, Pentene Preservative 4LT 8022

YBP25081 BP25081 5-Bromo-2'-deoxyuridine 1GR 10899

YBP250825 BP2508250 5-Bromo-2'-deoxyuridine 250MG 5534

YBP25085 BP25085 5-Bromo-2'-deoxyuridine 5GR 28076

YBP596100 BP596100 4-Dimethylaminopyridine 100GR 22184
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Molecular Biology/Polymerase Chain Reaction

YBP25641 BP25641 dNTP Set containing dATP, dCTP, dGTP and dTTP, 100mM solutions in purified water 1SET 12882

YBP25644 BP25644 dNTP Set containing dATP, dCTP, dGTP and dTTP, 100mM solutions in purified water 1SET 48402

YBP25604 BP25604 2'-Deoxyadenosine 5'-triphosphate (dATP), sodium salt, 100mM solution in purified water 400UL 14502

YBP25614 BP25614 2'-Deoxyguanosine 5'-triphosphate (dGTP), sodium salt, 100mM solution in purified water 400UL 16712

YBP25624 BP25624 2'-Deoxycytidine 5'-triphosphate (dCTP), sodium salt, 100mM solution in purified water 400UL 16957

YBP25634 BP25634 2'-Deoxythymidine 5'-triphosphate (dTTP), sodium salt, 100mM solution in purified water 400UL 15957

YBP25651 BP25651 PCR Nucleotide Mix 1ML 20836

YBP25652 BP25652 PCR Nucleotide Mix 200UL 8294

YBP25652K BP25652K PCR Nucleotide Mix 1EA 4396

YBP26291 BP26291 Mineral oil 1LT 4713

Protein Chemistry/Immunodetection

YBP161010 BP1610100 5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl phosphate, p-toluidine salt (BCIP) 100MG 4725

YBP161050 BP1610500 5-Bromo-4-chloro-3-indolyl phosphate, p-toluidine salt (BCIP) 500MG 10673

YBP177500 BP177500 Sulfosalicylic acid dihydrate 500GR 9302

YBP25341 BP25341 p-Nitrophenyl phosphate, disodium salt, hexahydrate 1GR 10050

YBP253410 BP253410 p-Nitrophenyl phosphate, disodium salt, hexahydrate 10GR 30818

YBP25345 BP25345 p-Nitrophenyl phosphate, disodium salt, hexahydrate 5GR 12758

Protein Chemistry/Peptide Synthesis/Sequencing

YBP592500 BP592500 N,N-Diisopropylethylamine, (Peptide Synthesis) 500ML 12576

YBP610500 BP610500 N-Methylmorpholine, (Peptide Synthesis) 500ML 10084

YBP6121 BP6121 p-Nitrophenol, (Peptide Synthesis) 1KG 12304

YBP616500 BP616500 Triethylamine, (Peptide synthesis) 500ML 5099

YBP618500 BP618500 Trifluoroacetic acid, (Peptide Synthesis Grade) 500ML 33571

YBP622100 BP622100 2,2,2-Trifluoroethanol, (Peptide Synthesis) 100ML 8475

Protein Chemistry/Protein Characterization

YBP431100 BP431100 Polyvinyl pyrrolidone, (PVP) protease free 100GR 3682

YBP252410 BP252410 Heparin 10MG 5268

YBP26751 BP26751 Pyridoxal hydrochloride 1GR 6945

YBP431500 BP431500 Polyvinyl pyrrolidone, (PVP) protease free 500GR 13653

YBP25015 BP25015 alpha-Cyclodextrin 5GR 10072

YBP25201 BP25201 Forskolin, (From Coleus forskohlii) 1MG 8577

YBP252010 BP252010 Forskolin, (From Coleus forskohlii) 10MG 36940

YBP252025 BP252025 Forskolin, (From Coleus forskohlii) 25MG 81110

YBP25205 BP25205 Forskolin, (From Coleus forskohlii) 5MG 16179

YBP252HSS BP2524100 Heparin 100MG 6855

YBP252425 BP2524250 Heparin 250MG 8282

YBP252450 BP252450 Heparin 50MG 10730

YBP266410 BP2664100 beta-Mercaptoethylamine hydrochloride 100GR 23736

YBP266425 BP266425 beta-Mercaptoethylamine hydrochloride 25GR 9313

YBP26645 BP26645 beta-Mercaptoethylamine hydrochloride 5GR 6673

YBP26745 BP26745 Protease, from S. Aureus, strain V8 5MG 84114

YBP26755 BP26755 Pyridoxal hydrochloride 5GR 8735

YBP26761 BP26761 Pyridoxal 5-phosphate monohydrate 1GR 8169

YBP26765 BP26765 Pyridoxal 5-phosphate monohydrate 5GR 31247

YBP439500 BP439500 Sorbitol 500GR 4056
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Protein Chemistry/Protein Electrophoresis

YBP171100 BP171100 Bis-acrylamide, DNase RNase and protease free 100GR 9415

YBP170500 BP170500 Acrylamide, (Electrophoresis) 500GR 11602

YBP15020 BP15020 TEMED (N,N,N',N'-Tetramethylethylenediamine), electrophoresis tested 20GR 2640

YBP14021 BP14021 Acrylamide solution 40%, DNase RNase protease free, electrophoresis tested 1LT 10197

YBP771550 BP7715500 15% EZ-run protein gel solution 500ML 19125

YBP24361 BP24361 SDS solution 10%, DNase RNase and protease free 1LT 7183

YBP170100 BP170100 Acrylamide, (Electrophoresis) 100GR 4781

YBP169500 BP169500 Urea, DNase RNase and protease free (carbamide) 500GR 3999

YBP13061 BP13061 Tris-glycine solution 10X, DNase RNase and protease free 1LT 7183

YBP13411 BP13411 Tris-glycine-SDS solution 10X, DNase RNase and protease free 1LT 7104

YBP300100 BP300100 MES 100GR 3841

YBP179100 BP179100 Ammonium persulfate crystals 100GR 2289

YBP13071 BP13071 Tris-glycine 10X powder 1EA 7353

YBP131120 BP1311200 SDS solution 20%, DNase RNase and protease free 200ML 4441

YBP212R1 BP212R1 Ammonium sulfate 1KG 4679

YBP13064 BP13064 Tris-glycine solution 10X, DNase RNase and protease free 4LT 16259

YBP13111 BP13111 SDS solution 20%, DNase RNase and protease free 1LT 8396

YBP13414 BP13414 Tris-glycine-SDS solution 10X, DNase RNase and protease free 4LT 13732

YBP13421 BP13421 Tris glycine SDS 10X powder 1EA 5359

YBP136410 BP1364100 Acrylamide:Bis-Acrylamide 19:1 powder, DNase and RNase free, electrophoresis tested 100GR 13392

YBP136610 BP1366100 Acrylamide:Bis-Acrylamide 29:1 powder, DNase and RNase free, electrophoresis tested 100GR 11795

YBP136810 BP1368100 Acrylamide:Bis-Acrylamide 37.5:1 powder, DNase and RNase free, electrophoresis tested 100GR 11455

YBP139892 BP139892 SDS-PAGE Buffer mix, dry powder mix of Tris/Glycine/SDS, (Electrophoresis) 92GR 5812

YBP140425 BP1404250 Bis-acrylamide solution 2% w/v, DNase RNase and protease free 250ML 6084

YBP14061 BP14061 Acrylamide:Bis-Acrylamide 19:1 solution 40%, DNase and RNase free, electrophoresis tested 1LT 9653

YBP14081 BP14081 Acrylamide:Bis-Acrylamide 29:1 solution 40%, DNase and RNase free, electrophoresis tested 1LT 9993

YBP14101 BP14101 Acrylamide:Bis-Acrylamide 37.5:1 solution 40%, DNase and RNase free, electrophoresis tested 1LT 11103

YBP150100 BP150100 TEMED (N,N,N',N'-Tetramethylethylenediamine), electrophoresis tested 100GR 5586

YBP16910 BP16910 Urea, DNase RNase and protease free (carbamide) 10KG 37015

YBP169212 BP169212 Urea, DNase RNase and protease free (carbamide) 2.5KG 11511

YBP1705 BP1705 Acrylamide, (Electrophoresis) 5KG 88759

YBP17125 BP17125 Bis-acrylamide, DNase RNase and protease free 25GR 3999

YBP17925 BP17925 Ammonium persulfate crystals 25GR 2153

YBP180100 BP180100 Potassium persulfate, (fine, colorless-to-white crystals) 100GR 3410

YBP212212 BP212212 Ammonium sulfate 2.5KG 6934

YBP243620 BP2436200 SDS solution 10%, DNase RNase and protease free 200ML 3558

YBP254610 BP2546100 Silver nitrate, Certified ACS 100GR 32630

YBP26371 BP26371 Sodium Persulfate, 98+%, white Crystalline powder 1KG 5166

YBP6371 BP6371 Protein gel loading dye for SDS-PAGE 2X, protease free 1ML 8090

YBP6375 BP6375 Protein gel loading dye for SDS-PAGE 2X, protease free 5ML 7319

YBP6555 BP6555 Sucrose gel-loading dye for DNA gels 5X, DNase and RNase free 5ML 8452

YBP771050 BP7710500 10% EZ-run protein gel solution 500ML 19624

YBP771250 BP7712500 12.5% EZ-run protein gel solution 500ML 19635

Protein Chemistry/Protein Expression/Purification

YBP176100 BP176100 2-Mercaptoethanol, electrophoresis tested 100GR 6775

YBP266225 BP266225 Leupeptin hemisulfate 25MG 21436

YBP17225 BP17225 Dithiothreitol (Clelands reagent / DTT) 25GR 10254

YBP1725 BP1725 Dithiothreitol (Clelands reagent / DTT) 5GR 3796
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YBP26441 BP26441 4-(2-Aminoethyl)benzenesulfonyl fluoride HCl 1GR 101800

YBP264BEN BP264410 4-(2-Aminoethyl)benzenesulfonyl fluoride HCl 10MG 8350

YBP2644BF BP2644100 4-(2-Aminoethyl)benzenesulfonyl fluoride HCl 100MG 6265

YBP264450 BP264450 4-(2-Aminoethyl)benzenesulfonyl fluoride HCl 50MG 4509

YBP2644NF BP2644500 4-(2-Aminoethyl)benzenesulfonyl fluoride HCl 500MG 21640

YBP26621 BP26621 Leupeptin hemisulfate 1MG 3966

YBP266210 BP2662100 Leupeptin hemisulfate 100MG 87060

YBP26625 BP26625 Leupeptin hemisulfate 5MG 4702

YBP267110 BP267110 Pepstatin A 10MG 15703

YBP267PEP BP2671100 Pepstatin A 100MG 92679

YBP267125 BP267125 Pepstatin A 25MG 26376

YBP26712 BP2671250 Pepstatin A 250MG 214352

YBP26715 BP26715 Pepstatin A 5MG 10911

YBP43525 BP43525 Benzamidine hydrochloride hydrate 25GR 11307

YBP6291 BP6291 Thapsigargin 1MG 17641

YBP635100 BP635100 AEBSF Hydrochloride 100MG 13279

YBP63550 BP63550 AEBSF Hydrochloride 50MG 7874

YBP635500 BP635500 AEBSF Hydrochloride 500MG 36041

Protein Ladders

YBP36201 BP36201 EZ Run protein gel staining solution 1LT 17935

YBP360050 BP3600500 EZ-Run protein marker 1EA 7421

YBP36001 BP36001 EZ-Run protein marker 2EA 14729

YBP36011 BP36011 EZ-Run prestain protein marker 2EA 16361

YBP360150 BP3601500 EZ-Run prestain protein marker 1EA 8905

YBP36021 BP36021 EZ-Run recombinant protein ladder 2EA 24575

YBP3602500 BP3602500 EZ-Run recombinant protein ladder 1EA 12463

YBP36031 BP36031 EZ-Run prestained recombinant protein ladder 2EA 29821

YBP360350 BP3603500 EZ-Run prestained recombinant protein ladder 1EA 14536

YBP36204 BP36204 EZ Run protein gel staining solution 4LT 69634

Restriction Enzymes

YBP80001 BP80001 RSA I restriction enzyme 1EA 8928

YBP80011 BP80011 PST I restriction enzyme 1EA 5778

YBP80021 BP80021 HAE III restriction enzyme 1EA 8441

YBP80025 BP80025 HAE III restriction enzyme 1EA 29299

YBP80035 BP80035 ECOR I restriction enzyme 1EA 12168

YBP80041 BP80041 NOT I restriction enzyme 1EA 7614

YBP80045 BP80045 NOT I restriction enzyme 1EA 18898

YBP80055 BP80055 BamH I restriction enzyme 1EA 10492

YBP80065 BP80065 Hind III restriction enzyme 1EA 13347

YBP80071 BP80071 Taq I restriction enzyme 1EA 6798

YBP80081 BP80081 Xba I restriction enzyme 1EA 7240

YBP80085 BP80085 Xba I restriction enzyme 1EA 27135

YBP80091 BP80091 OPTIZYME™ DPNI, restriction enzyme 1EA 5756

YBP80101 BP80101 Xho I restriction enzyme 1EA 6503

YBP80105 BP80105 Xho I restriction enzyme 1EA 17267

YBP80111 BP80111 Sma I restriction enzyme 1EA 6345

YBP80115 BP80115 Sma I restriction enzyme 1EA 22229

YBP80121 BP80121 EcoR V restriction enzyme 1EA 7025

YBP80131 BP80131 Sal I restriction enzyme 1EA 9302
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Fisher BioReagents

Cat. No. Part No. Description Pack Price in `

YBP80141 BP80141 Bgl II restriction enzyme 1EA 4169

YBP80145 BP80145 Bgl II restriction enzyme 1EA 9109

YBP80151 BP80151 Alu I restriction enzyme 1EA 6832

YBP80161 BP80161 Sac I restriction enzyme 1EA 8792

YBP80171 BP80171 Nco I restriction enzyme 1EA 5495

YBP80181 BP80181 Spe I restriction enzyme 1EA 8735

YBP80191 BP80191 Nhe I restriction enzyme 1EA 5880

YBP80201 BP80201 Nde I restriction enzyme 1EA 3966

YBP80211 BP80211 Mlu I restriction enzyme 1EA 10016

YBP80221 BP80221 Pvu II restriction enzyme 1EA 5314

YBP80225 BP80225 Pvu II restriction enzyme 1EA 11851

YBP80231 BP80231 Sac II restriction enzyme 1EA 7025

YBP80241 BP80241 Cla I restriction enzyme 1EA 6673

YBP80251 BP80251 Apa I restriction enzyme 1EA 10967

YBP80261 BP80261 Dra I restriction enzyme 1EA 10208

YBP80271 BP80271 Stu I restriction enzyme 1EA 9279

YBP80291 BP80291 Sph I restriction enzyme 1EA 9619

YBP80301 BP80301 Sau3A I restriction enzyme 1EA 7750

YBP80321 BP80321 Hpa II restriction enzyme 1EA 6798

YBP80361 BP80361 BssH II restriction enzyme 1EA 8339

YBP80371 BP80371 Sca I restriction enzyme 1EA 10016

YBP80381 BP80381 Bste II restriction enzyme 1EA 12848

YBP80391 BP80391 Bal I restriction enzyme 1EA 8894

YBP80411 BP80411 Aat II restriction enzyme 1EA 6798

YBP80431 BP80431 Ava II restriction enzyme 1EA 6798

YBP80461 BP80461 Bgl I restriction enzyme 1EA 9970

YBP80481 BP80481 Msp I restriction enzyme 1EA 6798

YBP80501 BP80501 Pvu I restriction enzyme, Source: from E.coli 1EA 6798

YBP80511 BP80511 Hinf I restriction enzyme 1EA 6798

YBP80521 BP80521 Xmn I restriction enzyme 1EA 6798

YBP80541 BP80541 EcoR I restriction enzyme, high concentration 1EA 17765

YBP80551 BP80551 Vsp I restriction enzyme 1EA 6798

YBP80581 BP80581 Nsi I restriction enzyme 1EA 10016

YBP80591 BP80591 Alw 44 I restriction enzyme 1EA 6798

YBP80601 BP80601 Dde I restriction enzyme 1EA 8531

YBP80605 BP80605 Dde I restriction enzyme 1EA 15318

YBP80641 BP80641 Tru9 I restriction enzyme 1EA 10147

YBP80671 BP80671 Lgu I restriction enzyme 1EA 41853

YBP80681 BP80681 Csp6 I restriction enzyme (1500 units) 1EA 8180

YBP80691 BP80691 Aar I restriction enzyme 1EA 42975

YBP80701 BP80701 Esp3 I restriction enzyme 1EA 43247

YBP80711 BP80711 Bsh1236 I restriction enzyme 1EA 19057

YBP80721 BP80721 Bpi I restriction enzyme 1EA 36743

YBP80731 BP80731 Pas I restriction enzyme 1EA 17754

YBP80751 BP80751 Alo I restriction enzyme 1EA 23782

YBP80761 BP80761 Sfaa I restriction enzyme 1EA 9619

YBP80771 BP80771 Pfo I restriction enzyme 1EA 23011

YBP80781 BP80781 Bsht I restriction enzyme 1EA 31826

YBP80791 BP80791 Hpy8 I restriction enzyme 1EA 47552

YBP80821 BP80821 XmaJ I restriction enzyme 1EA 11534

YBP80831 BP80831 Kpn I restriction enzyme 1EA 9438
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Affinity Purification Supports
Affinity purification involves the separation of molecules in solution (mobile phase) based on differences in binding interaction with a 
ligand that is immobilized to a stationary material (solid phase). The solid phase in affinity purification is a support or matrix material 
that a biospecific ligand may be covalently attached. Typically, the material to be used as an affinity matrix is insoluble in the system in 
which the target molecule is found. Usually, but not always, the insoluble matrix is a solid. Hundreds of substances have been 
described and employed as affinity matrices. 

Useful affinity supports are those with a high surface area to volume ratio, chemical groups that are easily modified for covalent 
attachment of ligands, minimal nonspecific binding properties, good flow characteristics, and mechanical and chemical stability. When 
choosing an affinity support or matrix for any separation, the most important question to answer is whether a reliable commercial 
source exists for the desired matrix material in the quantities required. Fortunately, we offer a wide range of practical and efficient 
matrices in volumes ranging from 1mL to much larger bulk quantities.

Porous Beaded Resins 
Porous beaded supports generally provide the most useful 
properties for affinity purification of proteins. We offer affinity 
purification products in two main porous gel support formats: 
crosslinked beaded agarose and Thermo Scientific UltraLink 
Biosupport. The various features of these two supports are 
listed in the accompanying table. Agarose is good for routine 
applications but crushes easily, making it suitable for gravity-
flow column or smallscale batch procedures using low-speed 
centrifugation. UltraLink Biosupport is incompressible and 
can be used in high-pressure applications with a peristaltic 
pump or other liquid chromatography system. In addition, 

®UltraLink  Supports display extremely low nonspecific 
binding characteristics because they are polyacrylamide-
based. Both supports perform well in typical gravity-flow and 
spin column purification and immunoprecipitation 
procedures.

Magnetic Particles
When a matrix is required for affinity purification of cells 
within a population, we recommend Thermo Scientific 
MagnaBind Beads. Magnetic affinity separation is a 
convenient method for isolating antibodies, antigens, lectins, 
enzymes, nucleic acids and cells while retaining biological 
activity. Samples containing the moleculeof interest are 
incubated with beads that are derivatized with an antibody or 
other binding partner. A rare earth magnet is used to pull the 
MagnaBind™ Beads out of solution and onto a surface. The 
buffer can be carefully removed, containing any non-bound 
molecules or cells. 

MagnaBind Beads consist of a silanized surface over an iron 
oxide core (see Table 2). The silanized surface has been 
derivatized to contain active groups, such as carboxylic acids 
or primary amines, or specific affinity molecules such as 
streptavidin; Protein A; Protein G; or goat anti-mouse, anti-
rabbit or anti-rat IgG. Due to the nature of the MagnaBind 
Beads, strong elution conditions are not recommended with 
these products. See page 80 for a complete listing of 
MagnaBind Supports. 

Protein Purification
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Cat. No. Part No. Description Pack Price in `
ABR PRIMARY ANTIBODIES

PA1989 PA1989 Anti-Maltose BindingProtein Rabbit Polyclonal 100 µg 20299

ACTIVATED SUPPORTS

PI88827 88827 NHS-Activated Magnetic Beads 1 EA = 5 ML 104562

PI20266 20266 CarboxyLink Coupling Resin 25 ML 23466

PI26197 26197 NHS-Activated Agarose, Dry 5 G 53347

PI20394 20394 AminoLink Plus Immobilization Trial Kit, 2mL KIT 15358

PI20381 20381 AminoLink Coupling Resin 10 ML 16783

PI44892 44892 AminoLink Reductant 2 X 1 G 7380

PI26196 26196 NHS-Activated Agarose, Dry 1 G 12799

PI20402 20402 SulfoLink Coupling Resin 50 ML 75120

PI26198 26198 NHS-Activated Agarose Spin Columns, 0.2mL 25 SPIN COLU 30299

PI26199 26199 NHS-Activated Agarose Spin Columns, 2mL 5 SPIN COLUM 30299

PI44999 44999 SulfoLink Immobilization Kit for Peptides, 2mL KIT 41823

PI88826 88826 NHS-Activated Magnetic Beads 1 EA = 1 ML 31295

PI21352 21352 MagnaBind Amine Derivatized Beads 5 ML 23305

PI20501 20501 AminoLink Plus Coupling Resin 10 ML 17072

PI20259 20259 CDI-activated Agarose Resin 10 ML 13227

PI20325 20325 SulfoLink Immobilization Trial Kit, 2mL KIT 25747

PI20382 20382 AminoLink Coupling Resin 50 ML 54632

PI20401 20401 SulfoLink Coupling Resin 10 ML 22898

PI20475 20475 AminoLink Plus Micro Immobilization Kit, 0.1mL KIT 54492

PI20485 20485 UltraLink Iodoacetyl Micro Peptide Coupling Kit, 0.1mL KIT 64838

PI21353 21353 MagnaBind Carboxyl Derivatized Beads 5 ML 22973

PI26200 26200 NHS-Activated Agarose Slurry 25 ML. 31863

PI44890 44890 AminoLink Immobilization Kit 1 KIT 37978

PI44894 44894 AminoLink Plus Immobilization Kit, 2mL 1 KIT 41823

PI44899 44899 CarboxyLink Immobilization Kit, 2mL 1 KIT 61744

PI44995 44995 SulfoLink Immobilization Kit for Proteins, 2mL KIT 34283

PI53110 53110 UltraLink Biosupport 1.25 GM 24612

PI53111 53111 UltraLink Biosupport 6.25 GM 84363

PI53149 53149 UltraLink Hydrazide Resin 10 ML 29164

PI53154 53154 CarboxyLink Immobilization Kit with UltraLink Support, 2mL KIT 67859

PI53155 53155 UltraLink Iodoacetyl Resin 10 ML 29442

PI88941 88941 GlycoLink Immobilization Kit KIT 75827

PI88942 88942 GlycoLink Micro Immobilization Kit KIT 44950

PI88943 88943 GlycoLink IP Kit KIT 63168

PI88944 88944 GlycoLink Coupling Catalyst KIT 7958

ANTIBODY BINDING

PI26147 26147 Crosslink IP Kit KIT 44575

PI89952 89952 NAb Protein A Plus Spin Columns, 0.2mL 10 COLUMNS 35707

PI22852 22852 Protein G Plus Agarose 10 ML 136724

PI20423 20423 Protein A/G Plus Agarose 2 ML 51783

PI20334 20334 Protein A Agarose 25 ML 167312

PI89980 89980 NAb Protein A/G Spin Kit, 1mL KIT 45667

PI20398 20398 Protein G Agarose 2 ML 29924

PI20421 20421 Protein A/G Agarose 3 ML 51783

PI20366 20366 Recombinant Protein A Agarose 25 ML 155788

PI26146 26146 Classic IP Kit KIT 46621
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Cat. No. Part No. Description Pack Price in `
PI26148 26148 Direct IP Kit KIT 47435

PI22851 22851 Protein G Plus Agarose 2 ML 42112

PI88802 88802 Protein A/G Magnetic Beads 1 ML 20746

PI20333 20333 Protein A Agarose 5 ML 53207

PI26162 26162 ChIP-grade Protein A/G Magnetic Beads 5 ML 97172

PI44897 44897 IgM Purification Kit 1 KIT 83688

PI88846 88846 Protein A Magnetic Beads 5 ML 88208

PI45212 45212 Melon Gel IgG Purification Kit KIT 79811

PI20395 20395 Immobilized Jacalin 5 ML 31434

PI88845 88845 Protein A Magnetic Beads 1 ML 19621

PI21193 21193 Recombinant Protein G 5 MG 49363

PI20356 20356 Protein A Columns, 1mL 5 X 1 ML 46674

PI44667 44667 Protein A IgG Purification Kit, 1mL KIT 49234

PI53125 53125 Protein G UltraLink Resin 2 ML 42958

PI45206 45206 Melon Gel IgG Spin Purification Kit KIT 37699

PI21356 21356 MagnaBind Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG 50 ML 49577

PI89950 89950 NAb Protein A/G Spin Kit, 0.2mL KIT 42540

PI89948 89948 NAb Protein A Plus Spin Kit, 0.2mL KIT 37978

PI87740 87740 High Capacity Streptavidin Chromatography Cartridge, 5mL 5 ML 38128

PI89926 89926 Protein G Chromatography Cartridges, 1mL 2 X 1 ML 29592

PI88847 88847 Protein G Magnetic Beads 1 ML 23188

PI21181 21181 Protein A 5 MG 21196

PI21189 21189 Recombinant Protein L 1 MG 19632

PI21184 21184 Recombinant Protein A 5 MG 18775

PI21019 21019 Protein G IgG Binding Buffer 1 L 10379

PI54200 54200 Protein A/G IgG Binding Buffer 240 ML 18214

PI89949 89949 NAb Protein G Spin Kit, 0.2mL KIT 30930

PI53135 53135 Protein A/G Plus UltraLink Resin 2 ML 51387

PI20512 20512 Protein L Agarose 10 ML 149094

PI22811 22811 Protein A Plus Agarose 5 ML 60747

PI20399 20399 Protein G Agarose 10 ML 88914

PI89956 89956 NAb Protein A Plus Spin Columns, 1mL 5 COLUMNS 66723

PI88828 88828 Direct Magnetic IP/Co-IP Kit KIT 56624

PI20510 20510 Protein L Agarose 2 ML 39553

PI53132 53132 Protein A/G UltraLink Resin 2 ML 43247

PI89978 89978 NAb Protein A Plus Spin Kit, 1mL KIT 30299

PI88849 88849 Protein L Magnetic Beads 1 ML 23895

PI88803 88803 Protein A/G Magnetic Beads 5 ML 87491

PI21030 21030 Gentle Ag/Ab Binding and Elution Buffer Kit 100 ML EACH 15508

PI22810 22810 Protein A Plus Agarose 1 ML 14180

PI20365 20365 Recombinant Protein A Agarose 5 ML 44532

PI20397 20397 Protein G Agarose 25 ML 197611

PI20422 20422 Protein A/G Agarose 15 ML 182391

PI20500 20500 Thiophilic Adsorbent 10 ML 14363

PI20520 20520 Protein L Plus Agarose 2 ML 55478

PI21001 21001 Protein A IgG Binding Buffer 1 LITER 11374

PI21004 21004 IgG Elution Buffer 1 LITER 10667

PI21007 21007 Protein A IgG Binding Buffer 3.75 LITERS 31863

PI21009 21009 IgG Elution Buffer 3.75 L 26604
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Cat. No. Part No. Description Pack Price in `
PI21012 21012 Gentle Ag/Ab Binding Buffer, pH 8.0 3.75 LITERS 30728

PI21013 21013 Gentle Ag/Ab Elution Buffer, pH 6.6 3.75 LITERS 43537

PI21017 21017 IgM Elution Buffer 500 ML 9950

PI21018 21018 MBP Column Preparation Buffer 50 ML 5259

PI21020 21020 Gentle Ag/Ab Binding Buffer, pH 8.0 1000 ML 16215

PI21027 21027 Gentle Ag/Ab Elution Buffer, pH 6.6 500 ML 14930

PI21028 21028 IgG Elution Buffer, pH 2.0 1L 10528

PI21186 21186 Recombinant Protein A/G 5 MG 47799

PI21348 21348 MagnaBind Protein A Beads 5 ML. 70097

PI21349 21349 MagnaBind Protein G Beads 5 ML. 70097

PI21354 21354 MagnaBind Goat Anti-Mouse IgG 50 ML 49577

PI22212 22212 Mannan Binding Protein Agarose 10 ML 146824

PI22812 22812 Protein A Plus Agarose 25 ML 212979

PI21011 21011 Protein G IgG Binding Buffer 3.75 LITERS 32013

PI44600 44600 Antibody Clean-up Kit KIT 32720

PI44893 44893 Protein A IgG Plus Orientation Kit, 2mL KIT 73268

PI44916 44916 Thiophilic Adsorption Kit 1 KIT 80272

PI44918 44918 Chicken IgY Purification Kit KIT 38899

PI44922 44922 Chicken IgY Purification Kit EA 129355

PI44990 44990 Protein G IgG Plus Orientation Kit, 2mL KIT 91625

PI45202 45202 Protein A Spin Plate for IgG Screening KIT 34283

PI45204 45204 Protein G Spin Plate for IgG Screening KIT 34990

PI45208 45208 Melon Gel Spin Plate Kit for IgG Screening KIT 48656

PI45214 45214 Melon Gel Monoclonal IgG Purification Kit KIT 173428

PI45219 45219 Ascites Conditioning Reagent 5 ML 5548

PI45350 45350 Protein A/G Coated Plate IP Kit KIT 46236

PI53126 53126 Protein G UltraLink Resin 10 ML 144403

PI53127 53127 Protein G UltraLink Columns, 2mL 2 X 2 ML 82093

PI53128 53128 Protein G Plus UltraLink Resin 2 ML 52490

PI53133 53133 Protein A/G UltraLink Resin 10 ML 142979

PI53139 53139 Protein A UltraLink Resin 5 ML 55478

PI53142 53142 Protein A Plus UltraLink Resin 5 ML 63168

PI88804 88804 Classic Magnetic IP/Co-IP Kit KIT 52490

PI77673 77673 Recombinant Protein A 50 MG 43815

PI77675 77675 Recombinant Protein G 50 MG 88914

PI77677 77677 Recombinant Protein A/G 50MG 138566

PI77679 77679 Recombinant Protein L 50 MG 180828

PI87739 87739 High Capacity Streptavidin Chromatography Cartridges, 1mL 2 X 1 ML 28167

PI88805 88805 Crosslink Magnetic IP/Co-IP Kit KIT 60458

PI88848 88848 Protein G Magnetic Beads 5 ML 88208

PI88850 88850 Protein L Magnetic Beads 5 ML 91196

PI89813 89813 Collection Plates (Polypropylene) 6 PACK 6566

PI89924 89924 Protein A Chromatography Cartridges, 1mL 2 X 1 ML 25747

PI89925 89925 Protein A Chromatography Cartridges, 5mL 1 X 5 ML 51077

PI89927 89927 Protein G Chromatography Cartridges, 5mL 1 X 5 ML 60040

PI89928 89928 Protein L Chromatography Cartridges, 1mL 2 X 1 ML 31016

PI89929 89929 Protein L Chromatography Cartridges, 5mL 1 X 5 ML 62311

PI89930 89930 Protein A/G Chromatography Cartridges, 1mL 2 X 1 ML 31584

PI89931 89931 Protein A/G Chromatography Cartridges, 5mL 1 X 5 ML 63168
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Cat. No. Part No. Description Pack Price in `
PI89932 89932 Melon Gel Chromatography Cartridges, 1mL 2 X 1 ML 27450

PI89933 89933 Melon Gel Chromatography Cartridges, 5mL 5 ML 37978

PI89951 89951 NAb Protein L Spin Kit, 0.2mL KIT 45667

PI89953 89953 NAb Protein G Spin Columns, 0.2mL 10 COLUMNS 34283

PI89954 89954 NAb Protein A/G Spin Columns, 0.2mL 10 COLUMNS 41823

PI89955 89955 NAb Protein L Spin Columns, 0.2mL 10 COLUMNS 41823

PI89957 89957 NAb Protein G Spin Columns, 1mL 5 COLUMNS 70707

PI89958 89958 NAb Protein A/G Spin Columns, 1mL 5 COLUMNS 72132

PI89959 89959 NAb Protein L Spin Columns, 1mL 5 COLUMNS 78247

PI89960 89960 NAb Protein A Plus Spin Column, 5mL 1 COLUMN 63874

PI89961 89961 NAb Protein G Spin Columns, 5mL 1 COLUMN 64593

PI89962 89962 NAb Protein A/G Spin Column, 5mL 1 COLUMN 68287

PI89963 89963 NAb Protein L Spin Column, 5mL 1 COLUMN 76116

PI89972 89972 Melon Gel Purification Buffer 1 PKG 4424

PI89973 89973 Melon Gel Regenerant 1 PKG 4424

PI89979 89979 NAb Protein G Spin Kit, 1mL KIT 30299

PI89981 89981 NAb Protein L Spin Kit, 1mL KIT 37978

AP ACCESSORIES

PI26147 26147 Crosslink IP Kit KIT 44575

PI89952 89952 NAb Protein A Plus Spin Columns, 0.2mL 10 COLUMNS 35707

PI22852 22852 Protein G Plus Agarose 10 ML 136724

PI20423 20423 Protein A/G Plus Agarose 2 ML 51783

PI20334 20334 Protein A Agarose 25 ML 167312

PI89980 89980 NAb Protein A/G Spin Kit, 1mL KIT 45667

PI20398 20398 Protein G Agarose 2 ML 29924

PI20421 20421 Protein A/G Agarose 3 ML 51783

PI20366 20366 Recombinant Protein A Agarose 25 ML 155788

PI26146 26146 Classic IP Kit KIT 46621

PI26148 26148 Direct IP Kit KIT 47435

PI22851 22851 Protein G Plus Agarose 2 ML 42112

PI88802 88802 Protein A/G Magnetic Beads 1 ML 20746

PI20333 20333 Protein A Agarose 5 ML 53207

PI26162 26162 ChIP-grade Protein A/G Magnetic Beads 5 ML 97172

PI44897 44897 IgM Purification Kit 1 KIT 83688

PI88846 88846 Protein A Magnetic Beads 5 ML 88208

PI45212 45212 Melon Gel IgG Purification Kit KIT 79811

PI20395 20395 Immobilized Jacalin 5 ML 31434

PI88845 88845 Protein A Magnetic Beads 1 ML 19621

PI21193 21193 Recombinant Protein G 5 MG 49363

PI20356 20356 Protein A Columns, 1mL 5 X 1 ML 46674

PI44667 44667 Protein A IgG Purification Kit, 1mL KIT 49234

PI53125 53125 Protein G UltraLink Resin 2 ML 42958

PI45206 45206 Melon Gel IgG Spin Purification Kit KIT 37699

PI21356 21356 MagnaBind Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG 50 ML 49577

PI89950 89950 NAb Protein A/G Spin Kit, 0.2mL KIT 42540

PI89948 89948 NAb Protein A Plus Spin Kit, 0.2mL KIT 37978

PI87740 87740 High Capacity Streptavidin Chromatography Cartridge, 5mL 5 ML 38128

PI89926 89926 Protein G Chromatography Cartridges, 1mL 2 X 1 ML 29592

PI88847 88847 Protein G Magnetic Beads 1 ML 23188
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Cat. No. Part No. Description Pack Price in `
PI21181 21181 Protein A 5 MG 21196

PI21189 21189 Recombinant Protein L 1 MG 19632

PI21184 21184 Recombinant Protein A 5 MG 18775

PI21019 21019 Protein G IgG Binding Buffer 1 L 10379

PI54200 54200 Protein A/G IgG Binding Buffer 240 ML 18214

PI89949 89949 NAb Protein G Spin Kit, 0.2mL KIT 30930

PI53135 53135 Protein A/G Plus UltraLink Resin 2 ML 51387

PI20512 20512 Protein L Agarose 10 ML 149094

PI22811 22811 Protein A Plus Agarose 5 ML 60747

PI20399 20399 Protein G Agarose 10 ML 88914

PI89956 89956 NAb Protein A Plus Spin Columns, 1mL 5 COLUMNS 66723

PI88828 88828 Direct Magnetic IP/Co-IP Kit KIT 56624

PI20510 20510 Protein L Agarose 2 ML 39553

PI53132 53132 Protein A/G UltraLink Resin 2 ML 43247

PI89978 89978 NAb Protein A Plus Spin Kit, 1mL KIT 30299

PI88849 88849 Protein L Magnetic Beads 1 ML 23895

PI88803 88803 Protein A/G Magnetic Beads 5 ML 87491

PI21030 21030 Gentle Ag/Ab Binding and Elution Buffer Kit 100 ML EACH 15508

PI22810 22810 Protein A Plus Agarose 1 ML 14180

PI20365 20365 Recombinant Protein A Agarose 5 ML 44532

PI20397 20397 Protein G Agarose 25 ML 197611

PI20422 20422 Protein A/G Agarose 15 ML 182391

PI20500 20500 Thiophilic Adsorbent 10 ML 14363

PI20520 20520 Protein L Plus Agarose 2 ML 55478

PI21001 21001 Protein A IgG Binding Buffer 1 LITER 11374

PI21004 21004 IgG Elution Buffer 1 LITER 10667

PI21007 21007 Protein A IgG Binding Buffer 3.75 LITERS 31863

PI21009 21009 IgG Elution Buffer 3.75 L 26604

PI21012 21012 Gentle Ag/Ab Binding Buffer, pH 8.0 3.75 LITERS 30728

PI21013 21013 Gentle Ag/Ab Elution Buffer, pH 6.6 3.75 LITERS 43537

PI21017 21017 IgM Elution Buffer 500 ML 9950

PI21018 21018 MBP Column Preparation Buffer 50 ML 5259

PI21020 21020 Gentle Ag/Ab Binding Buffer, pH 8.0 1000 ML 16215

PI21027 21027 Gentle Ag/Ab Elution Buffer, pH 6.6 500 ML 14930

PI21028 21028 IgG Elution Buffer, pH 2.0 1L 10528

PI21186 21186 Recombinant Protein A/G 5 MG 47799

PI21348 21348 MagnaBind Protein A Beads 5 ML. 70097

PI21349 21349 MagnaBind Protein G Beads 5 ML. 70097

PI21354 21354 MagnaBind Goat Anti-Mouse IgG 50 ML 49577

PI22212 22212 Mannan Binding Protein Agarose 10 ML 146824

PI22812 22812 Protein A Plus Agarose 25 ML 212979

PI21011 21011 Protein G IgG Binding Buffer 3.75 LITERS 32013

PI44600 44600 Antibody Clean-up Kit KIT 32720

PI44893 44893 Protein A IgG Plus Orientation Kit, 2mL KIT 73268

PI44916 44916 Thiophilic Adsorption Kit 1 KIT 80272

PI44918 44918 Chicken IgY Purification Kit KIT 38899

PI44922 44922 Chicken IgY Purification Kit EA 129355

PI44990 44990 Protein G IgG Plus Orientation Kit, 2mL KIT 91625

PI45202 45202 Protein A Spin Plate for IgG Screening KIT 34283
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PI45204 45204 Protein G Spin Plate for IgG Screening KIT 34990

PI45208 45208 Melon Gel Spin Plate Kit for IgG Screening KIT 48656

PI45214 45214 Melon Gel Monoclonal IgG Purification Kit KIT 173428

PI45219 45219 Ascites Conditioning Reagent 5 ML 5548

PI45350 45350 Protein A/G Coated Plate IP Kit KIT 46236

PI53126 53126 Protein G UltraLink Resin 10 ML 144403

PI53127 53127 Protein G UltraLink Columns, 2mL 2 X 2 ML 82093

PI53128 53128 Protein G Plus UltraLink Resin 2 ML 52490

PI53133 53133 Protein A/G UltraLink Resin 10 ML 142979

PI53139 53139 Protein A UltraLink Resin 5 ML 55478

PI53142 53142 Protein A Plus UltraLink Resin 5 ML 63168

PI88804 88804 Classic Magnetic IP/Co-IP Kit KIT 52490

PI77673 77673 Recombinant Protein A 50 MG 43815

PI77675 77675 Recombinant Protein G 50 MG 88914

PI77677 77677 Recombinant Protein A/G 50MG 138566

PI77679 77679 Recombinant Protein L 50 MG 180828

PI87739 87739 High Capacity Streptavidin Chromatography Cartridges, 1mL 2 X 1 ML 28167

PI88805 88805 Crosslink Magnetic IP/Co-IP Kit KIT 60458

PI88848 88848 Protein G Magnetic Beads 5 ML 88208

PI88850 88850 Protein L Magnetic Beads 5 ML 91196

PI89813 89813 Collection Plates (Polypropylene) 6 PACK 6566

PI89924 89924 Protein A Chromatography Cartridges, 1mL 2 X 1 ML 25747

PI89925 89925 Protein A Chromatography Cartridges, 5mL 1 X 5 ML 51077

PI89927 89927 Protein G Chromatography Cartridges, 5mL 1 X 5 ML 60040

PI89928 89928 Protein L Chromatography Cartridges, 1mL 2 X 1 ML 31016

PI89929 89929 Protein L Chromatography Cartridges, 5mL 1 X 5 ML 62311

PI89930 89930 Protein A/G Chromatography Cartridges, 1mL 2 X 1 ML 31584

PI89931 89931 Protein A/G Chromatography Cartridges, 5mL 1 X 5 ML 63168

PI89932 89932 Melon Gel Chromatography Cartridges, 1mL 2 X 1 ML 27450

PI89933 89933 Melon Gel Chromatography Cartridges, 5mL 5 ML 37978

PI89951 89951 NAb Protein L Spin Kit, 0.2mL KIT 45667

PI89953 89953 NAb Protein G Spin Columns, 0.2mL 10 COLUMNS 34283

PI89954 89954 NAb Protein A/G Spin Columns, 0.2mL 10 COLUMNS 41823

PI89955 89955 NAb Protein L Spin Columns, 0.2mL 10 COLUMNS 41823

PI89957 89957 NAb Protein G Spin Columns, 1mL 5 COLUMNS 70707

PI89958 89958 NAb Protein A/G Spin Columns, 1mL 5 COLUMNS 72132

PI89959 89959 NAb Protein L Spin Columns, 1mL 5 COLUMNS 78247

PI89960 89960 NAb Protein A Plus Spin Column, 5mL 1 COLUMN 63874

PI89961 89961 NAb Protein G Spin Columns, 5mL 1 COLUMN 64593

PI89962 89962 NAb Protein A/G Spin Column, 5mL 1 COLUMN 68287

PI89963 89963 NAb Protein L Spin Column, 5mL 1 COLUMN 76116

PI89972 89972 Melon Gel Purification Buffer 1 PKG 4424

PI89973 89973 Melon Gel Regenerant 1 PKG 4424

PI89979 89979 NAb Protein G Spin Kit, 1mL KIT 30299

PI89981 89981 NAb Protein L Spin Kit, 1mL KIT 37978

AP ACCESSORIES

PI88222 88222 HisPur Ni-NTA Resin 100 ML 82805

PI88282 88282 LAL Chromogenic Endotoxin Quantitation Kit KIT 32487

PI90003 90003 Phosphoprotein Enrichment Kit EA 72197
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PI16101 16101 Glutathione Agarose 100 ML 149811

PI25230 25230 HisPur Cobalt Superflow Agarose 250 ML 249404

PI88221 88221 HisPur Ni-NTA Resin 10 ML 11940

PI89804 89804 Glycoprotein Isolation Kit, ConA KIT 40377

PI25215 25215 HisPur Ni-NTA Superflow Agarose 50 ML 60887

PI25214 25214 HisPur Ni-NTA Superflow Agarose 10 ML 14791

PI89965 89965 HisPur Cobalt Resin 100 ML 92760

PI89805 89805 Glycoprotein Isolation Kit, WGA KIT 43215

PI16100 16100 Glutathione Agarose 10 ML 24884

PI89899 89899 Ubiquitin Enrichment Kit 15 RXN KIT 72882

PI88229 88229 HisPur Ni-NTA Spin Purification Kit, 3mL 3 ML 41116

PI20344 20344 Detoxi-Gel Endotoxin Removing Columns, 1 mL 5 X 1 ML 18914

PI16108 16108 GST Spin Purification Kit, 3mL KIT 57620

PI25228 25228 HisPur Cobalt Superflow Agarose 10 ML 12938

PI90098 90098 HisPur Ni-NTA Chromatography Cartridges, 1mL 5 X 1 ML 15787

PI89964 89964 HisPur Cobalt Resin 10 ML 13366

PI20244 20244 Boronic Acid Resin 10ML 34305

PI16109 16109 Glutathione Chromatography Cartridges, 1mL 5X1ML OTHER 35140

PI88275 88275 High Capacity Endotoxin Removal Spin Columns, 0.5mL 25 X 0.5 ML 30588

PI25236 25236 Glutathione Superflow Agarose 10 ML. 23433

PI90099 90099 HisPur Ni-NTA Chromatography Cartridges, 5mL 2 X 5 ML 27032

PI88224 88224 HisPur Ni-NTA Spin Columns, 0.2mL 25 X 0.2 ML 23755

PI78259 78259 Glutathione 5 X 184 MG 9029

PI88274 88274 High Capacity Endotoxin Removal Spin Columns, 0.5mL 5 X 0.5 ML 8536

PI44920 44920 Conjugate Purification Kit 1 KIT 69284

PI45216 45216 Saturated Ammonium Sulfate Solution 1 LITER 23188

PI16106 16106 GST Spin Purification Kit, 0.2mL KIT 41823

PI88273 88273 High Capacity Endotoxin Removal Spin Columns, 0.25mL 5 X 0.25 ML 6233

PI88270 88270 High Capacity Endotoxin Removal Resin 20 ML (50%) 38696

PI89967 89967 HisPur Cobalt Spin Columns, 0.2mL 25 X 0.2 ML 24323

PI88225 88225 HisPur Ni-NTA Spin Columns, 1mL 5 X 1 ML 15219

PI88831 88831 HisPur Ni-NTA Magnetic Beads 2 ML 26604

PI69707 69707 Column Extenders 10 PACK 4402

PI16103 16103 Glutathione Spin Columns, 0.2mL 0.2 ML X 25 26604

PI16104 16104 Glutathione Spin Columns, 1mL 1 ML X 5 26604

PI16105 16105 Glutathione Spin Columns, 3mL 3 ML X 5 47799

PI16107 16107 GST Spin Purification Kit, 1mL KIT 41823

PI16110 16110 Glutathione Chromatography Cartridges, 5mL 2 X 5 ML 61315

PI16111 16111 Glutathione Spin Plates 2 PLATES 49363

PI20211 20211 GST Agarose 5 ML 68577

PI20307 20307 p-Aminophenyl Phosphoryl Choline Agarose 5ML 60404

PI20339 20339 Detoxi-Gel Endotoxin Removing Gel 10 ML 22898

PI20372 20372 D-Galactose Agarose 5 ML 22898

PI25216 25216 HisPur Ni-NTA Superflow Agarose 250 ML 256944

PI25229 25229 HisPur Cobalt Superflow Agarose 50 ML 57470

PI25237 25237 Glutathione Superflow Agarose 50 ML 91196

PI25238 25238 Glutathione Superflow Agarose 250 ML 313996

PI26150 26150 Control Agarose Resin 10 ML 18378

PI69720 69720 Microcentrifuge Tubes 72/PKG 5119

Index



Protein Biology

150

Cat. No. Part No. Description Pack Price in `
PI88226 88226 HisPur Ni-NTA Spin Columns, 3mL 5 X 3 ML 23616

PI88227 88227 HisPur Ni-NTA Spin Purification Kit, 0.2mL 0.2 ML 41116

PI88228 88228 HisPur Ni-NTA Spin Purification Kit, 1mL 1 ML 38696

PI88230 88230 HisPur Ni-NTA Spin Plates 2 PLATES 47092

PI88271 88271 High Capacity Endotoxin Removal Resin 200 ML(50%) 306456

PI88276 88276 High Capacity Endotoxin Removal Spin Columns, 1mL 5 X 1 ML 23188

PI88277 88277 High Capacity Endotoxin Removal Spin Columns, 1mL 25 X 1 ML 76255

PI88811 88811 Magnetic Titanium Dioxide Phosphopeptide Enrichment Kit KIT 87491

PI88812 88812 Magnetic Titanium Dioxide Phosphopeptide Enrichment Kit, Trial Size KIT 53840

PI88832 88832 HisPur Ni-NTA Magnetic Beads 10 ML 100160

PI89968 89968 HisPur Cobalt Spin Columns, 1mL 5 X 1 ML 16076

PI89969 89969 HisPur Cobalt Spin Columns, 3mL 5 X 3 ML 23616

PI90090 90090 HisPur Cobalt Purification Kit, 0.2mL KIT 42540

PI90091 90091 HisPur Cobalt Purification Kit, 1mL KIT 39831

PI90092 90092 HisPur Cobalt Purification Kit, 3mL KIT 42540

PI90093 90093 HisPur Cobalt Chromatography Cartridges, 1mL 5 X 1 ML 24323

PI90094 90094 HisPur Cobalt Chromatography Cartridges, 5mL 2 X 5 ML 40688

PI90095 90095 HisPur Cobalt Spin Plates 2 PLATES 48656

ASSAY DEVELOPMENT REAGENTS

PI37075 37075 SuperSignal ELISA Femto Substrate KIT 41336

PI34021 34021 TMB Substrate Kit 400 ML 19632

PI34065 34065 Metal Enhanced DAB Substrate Kit 275 ML 19771

PI34002 34002 DAB Substrate Kit 1 KIT 12799

PI34028 34028 1-Step Ultra TMB-ELISA Substrate Solution 250 ML 19910

PI15142 15142 Nickel Coated Plates, Clear, 8-Well Strip 5 PLATES 29871

PI15036 15036 Sealing Tape for 96-Well Plates 100/PKG 11492

PI37070 37070 SuperSignal ELISA Pico Chemiluminescent Substrate 100 ML 35986

PI34006 34006 OPD Tablets 50 TABS 22812

PI15121 15121 Streptavidin Coated Plates, Clear, 8-Well Strip 5 PLATES 27172

PI15119 15119 Streptavidin Coated Plates, Black, 96-Well 5 PLATES 27450

PI37615 37615 1-Step ABTS Solution 250 ML 13227

PI15140 15140 Glutathione Coated Plates, Clear, 8-Well Strip 5 PLATES 29217

PI15501 15501 Streptavidin Coated High Capacity Plates, Clear, 8-Well Strip 5 PLATES 28874

N502 N502 ELISA Blocker Blocking Buffer 1 LITER 35129

PI15144 15144 Anti-GST Coated Plates, Clear, 8-Well Strip EACH 24323

PI34047 34047 PNPP Tablets 105 TABLETS 22481

PI15500 15500 Streptavidin Coated High Capacity Plates, Clear, 96-Well 5 PLATES 26037

PI34024 34024 1-Step Slow TMB-ELISA Substrate Solution 250 ML 12799

PI34000 34000 CN/DAB Substrate Kit 1 KIT 16505

PI34055 34055 ONPG 5 G 13784

PI34012 34012 1-Step Chloronaphthol Solution 250 ML 13944

N600 N600 Stop Solution 55 ML 11652

PI34005 34005 OPD 25 G 13195

PI34060 34060 IPTG 1 G 9843

N503 N503 ELISA Wash Buffer (30X) 50 ML 12638

PI34062 34062 Stable Peroxide Substrate Buffer (10X) 100 ML 7958

PI15130 15130 Protein A Coated Plates, Clear, 96-Well 5 PLATES 25040

PI15504 15504 Streptavidin Coated High Capacity Plates, Clear, 384-Well 5 PLATES 52640

PI34001 34001 DAB Powder 10 G 17393
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PI37069 37069 SuperSignal ELISA Pico Chemiluminescent Substrate 250 ML 64871

PI15120 15120 Streptavidin Coated Plates, Clear, 8-Well Strip PKG OF 5 27172

PI15110 15110 Maleic Anhydride Activated Plates, Clear, 96-Well PKG OF 5 22759

PI34022 34022 1-Step Turbo TMB-ELISA Substrate Solution 250 ML 17640

PI34010 34010 Chloronaphthol Powder 25 G 12145

PI15045 15045 96-Well Plates for BCA-RAC Assay 5 EACH 5119

PI15031 15031 8-Well Polystyrene Strip Plates, Corner Notch 100/PKG 95533

PI15041 15041 96-Well Polystyrene Plates, Corner Notch 100 PLATES 57941

PI15042 15042 96-Well Polystyrene Plates, White Opaque 25 PLATES 18057

PI15100 15100 Maleic Anhydride Activated Plates, Clear, 8-Well Strip PKG OF 5 22759

PI15102 15102 Maleic Anhydride Activated Plates, Clear, 8-Well Strip 5 X 5 EACH 98018

PI15108 15108 Maleic Anhydride Activated Plates, White, 96-Well 5 PLATES 26261

PI15112 15112 Maleic Anhydride Activated Plates, Clear, 96-Well 5 X 5 EACH 98018

PI15115 15115 Biotin-Binding Plate Sample Pack 4 PLATES 23145

PI15116 15116 NeutrAvidin Coated Plates, White, 96-Well 5 PLATES 24612

PI15117 15117 NeutrAvidin Coated Plates, Black, 96-Well 5 PLATES 24612

PI15118 15118 Streptavidin Coated Plates, White, 96-Well 5 PLATES 27450

PI15122 15122 Streptavidin Coated Plates, Clear, 8-Well Strip 25/PKG (5X5) 113387

PI15123 15123 NeutrAvidin Coated Plates, Clear, 96-Well 5 PLATES 22620

PI15124 15124 Streptavidin Coated Plates, Clear, 96-Well PKG OF 5 24462

PI15125 15125 Streptavidin Coated Plates, Clear, 96-Well 5 PLATES 24323

PI15126 15126 Streptavidin Coated Plates, Clear, 96-Well PKG OF 25 100010

PI15127 15127 NeutrAvidin Coated Plates, Clear, 8-Well Strip 5 PLATES 24612

PI15128 15128 NeutrAvidin Coated Plates, Clear, 8-Well Strip 5 PLATES/EA 24612

PI15129 15129 NeutrAvidin Coated Plates, Clear, 96-Well 5 PLATES 22620

PI15131 15131 Protein G Coated Plates, Clear, 96-Well 5 PLATES 28029

PI15132 15132 Protein A Coated Plates, Clear, 8-Well Strip 5 PLATES 28029

PI15133 15133 Protein G Coated Plates, Clear, 8-Well Strip 5 PLATES 30438

PI15134 15134 Goat Anti-Mouse IgG Antibody Coated Plates, Clear, 96-Well 5 PLATES 27086

PI15135 15135 Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG Antibody Coated Plates, Clear, 96-Well 5 PLATES 27086

PI15136 15136 Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG Antibody Coated Plates, White, 96-Well 5 PLATES 28724

PI15137 15137 Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG Antibody Coated Plates, Black, 96-Well 5 PLATES 24890

PI15138 15138 Protein A/G Coated Plates, Clear, 8-Well Strip 5 PLATES 30588

PI15143 15143 Copper Coated High Capacity Plates, Clear, 96-Well 5 PLATES 33426

PI15146 15146 Copper Coated High Capacity Plates, Clear, 8-Well Strip 5 PLT, STRIP 41362

PI15147 15147 Copper Coated High Capacity Plates, White, 96-Well 5 PLATES 41362

PI15148 15148 Copper Coated High Capacity Plates, Black, 96-Well 5 PLATES 41362

PI15150 15150 Maleimide Activated Plates, Clear, 8-Well Strip 5 PLATES 22812

PI15151 15151 Biotin Coated Plates, Clear, 8-Well Strip 5 PLATES 25608

PI15152 15152 Maleimide Activated Plates, White, 96-Well 5 PLATES 21056

PI15153 15153 Maleimide Activated Plates, Black, 96-Well 5 PLATES 24290

PI15154 15154 Protein A Coated Plates, White, 96-Well 5 PLATES 28029

PI15155 15155 Protein A Coated Plates, Black, 96-Well 5 PLATES 28029

PI15156 15156 Protein G Coated Plates, White, 96-Well 5 PLATES 30438

PI15157 15157 Protein G Coated Plates, Black, 96-Well 5 PLATES 30438

PI15159 15159 QuantaRed Enhanced Chemifluorescent HRP Substrate Kit EA 45529

PI15162 15162 QuantaBlu NS/K Fluorogenic Substrate Kit KIT 26604

PI15169 15169 QuantaBlu Fluorogenic Peroxidase Substrate Kit KIT 31016

PI15190 15190 Protein L Coated Plates, Clear, 96-Well 5 PLATES 34465
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PI15216 15216 NeutrAvidin Coated Plates, White, 96-Well 5 PLATES 24612

PI15217 15217 NeutrAvidin Coated Plates, Black, 96-Well 5 PLATES 24612

PI15218 15218 Streptavidin Coated Plates, White, 96-Well 5 PLATES 35847

PI15219 15219 Streptavidin Coated Plates, Black, 96-Well 5 PLATES 37625

PI15234 15234 Goat Anti-Mouse IgG Antibody Coated Plates, White, 96-Well 5 PLATES 25040

PI15240 15240 Glutathione Coated Plates, White, 96-Well 5 PLATES 34669

PI15242 15242 Nickel Coated Plates, White, 96-Well 5 PLATES 29871

PI15334 15334 Goat Anti-Mouse IgG Antibody Coated Plates, Black, 96-Well 5 PLATES 24890

PI15340 15340 Glutathione Coated Plates, Black, 96-Well 5 PLATES 28885

PI15342 15342 Nickel Coated Plates, Black, 96-Well 5 PLATES 29871

PI15400 15400 NeutrAvidin Coated Plates, Clear, 384-Well 5 PLATES 46942

PI15401 15401 NeutrAvidin Coated Plates, White, 384-Well 5 PLATES 46942

PI15402 15402 NeutrAvidin Coated Plates, Black, 384-Well 5 PLATES 46942

PI15405 15405 Streptavidin Coated Plates, Clear, 384-Well 5 PLATES 50358

PI15407 15407 Streptavidin Coated Plates, Black, 384-Well 5 PLATES 55649

PI15442 15442 Nickel Coated Plates, Clear, 96-Well 5 PLATES 28596

PI15502 15502 Streptavidin Coated High Capacity Plates, White, 96-Well 5 PLATES 28307

PI15503 15503 Streptavidin Coated High Capacity Plates, Black, 96-Well 5 PLATES 28307

PI15505 15505 Streptavidin Coated High Capacity Plates, White, 384-Well 5 PLATES 52640

PI15506 15506 Streptavidin Coated High Capacity Plates, Black, 384-Well 5 PLATES 52640

PI15507 15507 NeutrAvidin Coated High Capacity Plates, Clear, 96-Well 5 PLATES 24183

PI15508 15508 NeutrAvidin Coated High Capacity Plates, Clear, 8-Well Strip 5 PLATES 30695

PI15509 15509 NeutrAvidin Coated High Capacity Plates, White, 96-Well 5 PLATES 26604

PI15510 15510 NeutrAvidin Coated High Capacity Plates, Black, 96-Well 5 PLATES 26604

PI15511 15511 NeutrAvidin Coated High Capacity Plates, Clear, 384-Well 5 PLATES 50220

PI15512 15512 NeutrAvidin Coated High Capacity Plates, White, 384-Well 5 PLATES 50220

PI15513 15513 NeutrAvidin Coated High Capacity Plates, Black, 384-Well 5 PLATES 50220

PI15520 15520 Streptavidin Coated High Sensitivity Plates, Clear, 8-Well Strip 5 PLATES 34797

PI15525 15525 Streptavidin Coated High Sensitivity Plates, Black, 8-Well Strip 5 PLATES 34797

PI15530 15530 NeutrAvidin Coated High Sensitivity Plates, Clear, 8-Well Strip 5 PLATES 34797

PI34026 34026 ABTS Tablets 50 TAB 27964

PI34045 34045 PNPP 25 G 21988

PI34064 34064 Diethanolamine Substrate Buffer (5X) 225 ML 8815

PI37074 37074 SuperSignal ELISA Femto Substrate 250 ML 69144

PI37620 37620 PNPP Substrate Kit 1 KIT 29057

PI37621 37621 1-Step PNPP Solution 100 ML 17393

N100 N100 HRP-Conjugated Streptavidin 0.25 ML 16740

N200 N200 Poly-HRP Streptavidin 0.25 ML 33651

N301 N301 TMB substrate Solution 100 ML 15101

N500 N500 Poly-HRP Dilution Buffer 100 ML 14930

N501 N501 Poly HRP Dilution Buffer 1 LITER 98661

N504 N504 Ultra Streptavidin-HRP 1.5 ML 17393

ASSAY DYE AND REAGENTS

PI62254 62254 DRAQ5 Fluorescent Probe 50 UL 32666

PI62248 62248 DAPI Solution 1 ML 16355

PI62249 62249 Hoechst 33342 Solution 5 ML 12371

PI21833 21833 DyLight 488 Phalloidin,       300 Units 1 VIAL 51215

PI21830 21830 DyLight 350 Phalloidin        300 Units 1 VIAL 51215

PI21834 21834 DyLight 554 Phalloidin        300 Units 300 UNITS 51215
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PI21835 21835 DyLight 550 Phalloidin,       300 Units 1 VIAL 51215

PI21836 21836 DyLight 594 Phalloidin,       300 Units 1 VIAL 51215

PI21838 21838 DyLight 650 Phalloidin,       300 Units 1 VIAL 51215

PI21839 21839 DyLight 680 Phalloidin,       300 Units 1 VIAL 51215

PI21840 21840 DyLight 633 Phaloidin,        300 Units 1 VIAL 51215

PI62247 62247 DAPI 10 MG 19632

PI62251 62251 DRAQ5 Fluorescent Probe 200 UL 59912

PI62252 62252 DRAQ5 Fluorescent Probe 1 ML 243942

BIOLUMINESCIENCE

PI88953 88953 LDH Cytotoxicity Assay Kit KIT 18378

PI16184 16184 Cypridina-Firefly Luciferase Dual Assay Kit KIT 98875

PI16171 16171 Cypridina Luciferase Glow Assay Kit 1000 Reactions 68427

PI16177 16177 Firefly Luciferase Glow Assay Kit KIT 68427

PI88954 88954 LDH Cytotoxicity Assay Kit KIT 49898

PI16158 16158 Gaussia Luciferase Flash Assay Kit KIT 10667

PI16174 16174 Firefly Luciferase Flash Assay Kit KIT 10667

PI16166 16166 Renilla Luciferase Glow Assay Kit KIT 12092

PI16156 16156 pCMV-Red Firefly Luc 10 UG 10667

PI16164 16164 Renilla Luciferase Flash Assay Kit KIT 10667

PI16146 16146 pMCS-Gaussia Luc 10 ug 10667

PI16149 16149 pMCS-Cypridina Luc 10 ug 10667

PI16150 16150 pCMV-Cypridina Luc 10 UG 10667

PI88291 88291 D-Luciferin, Monosodium Salt 100 MG 10336

PI16147 16147 pCMV-Gaussia Luc 10 UG 10667

PI16180 16180 Firefly Signal Enhancer (100X) KIT 4691

PI16185 16185 Renilla-Firefly Luciferase Dual Assay Kit KIT 14363

PI16159 16159 Gaussia Luciferase Flash Assay Kit KIT 60747

PI16160 16160 Gaussia Luciferase Glow Assay Kit KIT 12092

PI16161 16161 Gaussia Luciferase Glow Assay Kit KIT 68427

PI16165 16165 Renilla Luciferase Flash Assay Kit KIT 60747

PI16167 16167 Renilla Luciferase Glow Assay Kit KIT 68427

PI16168 16168 Cypridina Luciferase Flash Assay Kit KIT 10667

PI16169 16169 Cypridina Luciferase Flash Assay Kit KIT 60747

PI16170 16170 Cypridina Luciferase Glow Assay Kit KIT 12092

PI16175 16175 Firefly Luciferase Flash Assay Kit KIT 60747

PI16176 16176 Firefly Luciferase Glow Assay Kit KIT 12092

PI16181 16181 Gaussia-Firefly Luciferase Dual Assay Kit KIT 14363

PI16182 16182 Gaussia-Firefly Luciferase Dual Assay Kit KIT 98875

PI16183 16183 Cypridina-Firefly Luciferase Dual Assay Kit KIT 14363

PI16186 16186 Renilla-Firefly Luciferase Dual Assay Kit KIT 98875

PI16189 16189 Luciferase Cell Lysis Buffer (2X) 250 ML 22898

PI16196 16196 Firefly Luc One-Step Glow Assay Kit 100 RXN KIT 15508

PI16197 16197 Firefly Luc One-Step Glow Assay Kit 1000 RXN KIT 77252

PI16148 16148 pTK-Gaussia Luc 10 UG 10667

PI16151 16151 pTK-Cypridina Luc 10 UG 10667

PI16152 16152 pMCS-Green Renilla Luc 10 UG 10667

PI16153 16153 pCMV-Green Renilla Luc 10 UG 10667

PI16154 16154 pTK-Green Renilla Luc 10 UG 10667

PI16155 16155 pMCS-Red Firefly Luc 10 UG 10667
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PI16157 16157 pTK-Red Firefly Luc 10 UG 10667

PI16190 16190 pMCS-Gaussia-Dura Luc 10 UG 10667

PI16191 16191 pCMV-Gaussia-Dura Luc 10 UG 10667

PI16192 16192 pTK-Gaussia-Dura Luc 10 UG 10667

PI88292 88292 D-Luciferin, Monosodium Salt 1 GM 70419

PI88293 88293 D-Luciferin, Monopotassium Salt 100 MG 10336

PI88294 88294 D-Luciferin, Monopotassium Salt 1 GM 70419

R0532 R0532 TurboFect Transfection Reagent 5 X 1 ML 133736

R0533 R0533 TurboFect Transfection Reagent 200 UL 15080

R0534 R0534 TurboFect Transfection Reagent 5 X 200 UL 52350

BIOTIN BINDING

PI20227 20227 Monomeric Avidin Agarose Kit, 2mL 1 KIT 52640

PI29204 29204 High Capacity NeutrAvidin Agarose 10 ML 64593

PI20228 20228 Monomeric Avidin Agarose 5 ML 56056

PI20219 20219 Avidin Agarose 5 ML 27450

PI89881 89881 Cell Surface Protein Isolation Kit KIT 48314

PI88816 88816 Streptavidin Magnetic Beads 1 ML 41855

PI29200 29200 NeutrAvidin Agarose 5 ML 32998

PI20347 20347 Streptavidin Agarose 2 ML 22984

PI20353 20353 Streptavidin Agarose 10 ML 73696

PI20349 20349 Streptavidin Agarose 5 ML 49363

PI21344 21344 MagnaBind Streptavidin Beads 5 ML 53507

PI20221 20221 Iminobiotin Agarose 5ML 20842

PI20225 20225 Avidin Agarose 5 X 5 ML 83506

PI20267 20267 Monomeric Avidin Agarose 10 ML 91196

PI20351 20351 Streptavidin Agarose Columns, 1mL 5 X 1 ML 50220

PI29129 29129 Biotin 1 GM 8536

PI29201 29201 NeutrAvidin Agarose 10 ML 55478

PI29202 29202 High Capacity NeutrAvidin Agarose 5 ML 40398

PI20357 20357 High Capacity Streptavidin Agarose 2 ML 35140

PI20359 20359 High Capacity Streptavidin Agarose 5 ML 55478

PI20361 20361 High Capacity Streptavidin Agarose 10 ML 99443

PI45360 45360 Streptavidin Coated Plate IP Kit KIT 54000

PI53113 53113 Streptavidin UltraLink Resin 2 ML 33576

PI53114 53114 Streptavidin UltraLink Resin 5 ML 59323

PI53116 53116 Streptavidin Plus UltraLink Resin 2 ML 44950

PI53117 53117 Streptavidin Plus UltraLink Resin 5 ML 64593

PI53146 53146 Monomeric Avidin UltraLink Resin 5 ML 63168

PI53150 53150 NeutrAvidin UltraLink Resin 5 ML 41823

PI53151 53151 NeutrAvidin Plus UltraLink Resin 5 ML 53207

PI88817 88817 Streptavidin Magnetic Beads 5 ML 135428

BIOTINYLATION

PI21336 21336 EZ-Link NHS-LC-Biotin 50 MG 19632

PI21425 21425 EZ-Link Sulfo-NHS-Biotinylation Kit KIT 42540

PI21335 21335 EZ-Link Sulfo-NHS-LC-Biotin 100 MG 32013

PI21341 21341 EZ-Link HPDP-Biotin 50 MG 38128

PI21345 21345 EZ-Link Pentylamine-Biotin 50 MG 30159

PI21331 21331 EZ Link Sulfo-NHS-SS-Biotin 100 MG 35707

PI21930 21930 EZ-Link Maleimide-PEG Solid-Phase Biotinylation Kit - Mini-Spin Columns KIT 73974
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PI21339 21339 EZ-Link Hydrazide-Biotin 100 MG 16783

PI21955 21955 EZ-Link Micro NHS-PEG4-Biotinylation Kit KIT 33576

PI21327 21327 EZ-Link Sulfo-NHS-LC-Biotin, No-Weigh Format EA (8X1 MG) 21334

PI21340 21340 EZ-Link Biotin-LC-Hydrazide 50 MG 30159

PI21338 21338 EZ-Link Sulfo-NHS-LC-LC-Biotin 50 MG 25887

PI21326 21326 EZ-Link Sulfo-NHS-Biotin, No-Weigh Format EA (8 X 1MG) 17918

PI28005 28005 Biotin Quantitation Kit KIT 22052

PI21450 21450 EZ-Link NHS-PEG Solid-Phase Biotinylation Kit - Mini-Spin Columns KIT 45667

PI21935 21935 EZ-Link Micro Sulfo-NHS-LC-Biotinylation Kit KIT 46664

PI28010 28010 HABA 10 GM PKG. 17726

PI21343 21343 EZ-Link NHS-LC-LC-Biotin 50 MG 21763

PI21328 21328 EZ-Link Sulfo-NHS-SS-Biotin, No Weigh Format EA (8 X 1MG) 23188

PI20217 20217 EZ-Link NHS-Biotin 100 MG 18207

PI21435 21435 EZ-Link Sulfo-NHS-LC-Biotinylation Kit KIT 46664

PI21312 21312 EZ-Link NHS-PEG12-Biotin 25 MG 35290

PI21945 21945 EZ-Link Micro Sulfo-NHS-SS-Biotinylation Kit KIT 45667

PI21346 21346 EZ-Link Amine-PEG2-Biotin 50 MG 34283

PI21347 21347 EZ-Link Amine-PEG3-Biotin 50 MG 42026

PI21333 21333 EZ-Link Iodoacetyl-LC-Biotin 50 MG PKG. 27450

PI16129 16129 EZ-Link NHS-Desthiobiotin 50 MG 27032

PI16130 16130 EZ-Link Hydrazide-PEG4-Desthiobiotin, No-Weigh Format NO WEIGH 57620

PI16131 16131 EZ-Link Amine-PEG4-Desthiobiotin, No-Weigh Format 5 X 1 MG 49652

PI16133 16133 EZ-Link Phosphine-PEG4-Desthiobiotin, No-Weigh Format 1 X 5 MG 79522

PI16136 16136 EZ-Link Sulfo-NHS-LC-Desthiobiotin, No-Weigh Format NO WEIGH 40120

PI16138 16138 EZ-Link Desthiobiotinylation and Pull-Down Kit KIT 64303

PI21329 21329 EZ-Link NHS-PEG4-Biotin, No-Weigh Format 8 X 2 MG 29710

PI21102 21102 Maleimide-Activated Streptavidin 1 MG 23466

PI21217 21217 EZ-Link Sulfo-NHS-Biotin 50 MG 23895

PI21218 21218 EZ-Link PFP-Biotin 50 MG 27407

PI21219 21219 EZ-Link TFP-PEG3-Biotin 50 MG 78954

PI21303 21303 EZ-Link TFPA-PEG3-Biotin 25 MG 34957

PI21330 21330 EZ-Link NHS-PEG4-Biotin 25 MG 31584

PI21334 21334 EZ-Link Iodoacetyl-PEG2-Biotin 50 MG 31680

PI21360 21360 EZ-Link Hydrazide-PEG4-Biotin 50 MG 52693

PI21362 21362 EZ-Link NHS-PEG4-Biotin 50 MG 45946

PI21440 21440 EZ-Link NHS-PEG Solid-Phase Biotinylation Kit - 1mL Column KIT 45667

PI21441 21441 EZ-Link NHS-SS-Biotin 50 MG 34283

PI21442 21442 EZ-Link NHS-SS-PEG4-Biotin 50 MG 52533

PI21445 21445 EZ-Link Sulfo NHS-SS Biotinylation Kit KIT 47799

PI21455 21455 EZ-Link NHS-PEG4 Biotinylation Kit KIT 35707

PI21900 21900 EZ-Link BMCC-Biotin 50 MG 30299

PI21911 21911 EZ-Link Maleimide-PEG11-Biotin 25 MG 46621

PI21925 21925 EZ-Link Micro Sulfo-NHS-Biotinylation Kit KIT 43247

PI22858 22858 Dye Removal Columns KIT 16505

PI28020 28020 EZ-Link Hydrazide-Biocytin 25 MG 42155

PI28022 28022 EZ-Link Biocytin 100 MG 42155

PI29986 29986 EZ-Link Psoralen-PEG3-Biotin 5 MG 40869

PI88901 88901 EZ-Link Phosphine-PEG3-Biotin 10 MG 60747

BLOCKERS
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PI37516 37516 SuperBlock T20 (PBS) Blocking Buffer 1000 ML 25608

PI37515 37515 SuperBlock (PBS) Blocking Buffer 1 LITER 23466

PI37535 37535 SuperBlock (TBS) Blocking Buffer 1 LITER 23466

PI37537 37537 SuperBlock (TBS) Blocking Buffer - Blotting 1 LITER 24623

PI37570 37570 Protein-Free (TBS) Blocking Buffer 1 LITER EACH 23188

PI37587 37587 Clear Milk Blocking Buffer (10X) 100 ML 18775

PI37542 37542 StartingBlock (TBS) Blocking Buffer 1 LITER 24044

PI37528 37528 Blocker Casein in PBS 1 LITER 17350

PI37584 37584 Protein-Free (PBS) Blocking Buffer 100 ML 5259

PI37582 37582 Blocker Casein in PBS 100 ML 4552

PI37525 37525 Blocker BSA in PBS (10X) 200 ML 20478

PI37571 37571 Protein-Free T20 (TBS) Blocking Buffer 1000 ML 25318

PI37530 37530 Blocker BLOTTO in TBS 1 LITER 15787

PI37583 37583 Blocker Casein in TBS 100 ML 4552

PI37517 37517 SuperBlock (PBS) Blocking Buffer - Blotting 1 LITER 21334

PI37520 37520 Blocker BSA in TBS (10X) 125 ML 19064

PI37527 37527 SEA BLOCK Blocking Buffer 500 ML 23466

PI37532 37532 Blocker Casein in TBS 1 LITER 17350

PI37536 37536 SuperBlock T20 (TBS) Blocking Buffer 1 LITER 25608

PI37538 37538 StartingBlock (PBS) Blocking Buffer 1000 ML 24044

PI37539 37539 StartingBlock T20 (PBS) Blocking Buffer 1 LITER 25608

PI37543 37543 StartingBlock T20 (TBS) Blocking Buffer 1000 ML 25608

PI37545 37545 SuperBlock (TBS) Blocking Buffer Dry Blend 5 POUCHES 18914

PI37572 37572 Protein-Free (PBS) Blocking Buffer 1 LITER EACH 23188

PI37573 37573 Protein-Free T20 (PBS) Blocking Buffer 1 LITER EACH 25458

PI37575 37575 Fast Blocking Buffer 500 ML 29871

PI37576 37576 Fast Blocking Buffer 100 ML 17211

PI37577 37577 Fast Wash Buffer, 10X 1 LITER 14791

PI37578 37578 StartingBlock (PBS) Blocking Buffer 100 ML 5259

PI37579 37579 StartingBlock (TBS) Blocking Buffer 100 ML 5259

PI37580 37580 SuperBlock (PBS) Blocking Buffer 100 ML 5259

PI37581 37581 SuperBlock (TBS) Blocking Buffer 100 ML 5259

PI37585 37585 Protein-Free (TBS) Blocking Buffer 100 ML 5259

PI37527X3 37527X3 SEA BLOCK Blocking Buffer 3 X 500 ML 56335

CELLOMIC KITS

PI8400002 8400002 Multiparameter Cytotoxicity   Lysosome and Mitochondrial 5 X 96 EA 126239

CHROMATOGRAPHY SOLVENTS

PI29570 29570 Vacuum Hydrolysis Tube, 1mL EA=1 TUBE 25672

PI29571 29571 Vacuum Hydrolysis Tube, 6mL EA= 1 TUBE 24933

PI24308 24308 Hydrochloric Acid Solution, Sequencing Grade 10 X 1 ML 5398

PI28904 28904 Trifluoroacetic Acid (TFA), Sequencing grade 10 X 1 ML 11610

PI48895 48895 FDAA (Marfey's Reagent) 50 MG 13870

PI51101 51101 Acetonitrile (ACN), LC-MS Grade LITER 12959

PI20088 20088 Amino Acid Standard H 10/1 ML 13099

PI51140 51140 Water, LC-MS Grade 1 LITER 8097

PI48891 48891 p-Bromophenacylate Reagent 10 ML 14941

PI28905 28905 Formic Acid, LC-MS Grade 10 X 1 ML 10528

PI44889 44889 Cysteine-HCl 5 GM 7283

PI28997 28997 TNBSA Solution 100 ML 38631
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PI20688 20688 Dimethylsulfoxide (DMSO), Sequencing Grade 950 ML 9972

PI20673 20673 Dimethylformamide (DMF), Sequencing grade 50 ML 6694

PI25003 25003 Heptafluorobutyric Acid (HFBA), Sequencing Grade 100 ML 55949

PI25104 25104 Pyridine (PY), LC-MS Grade 100 GM 8772

PI25108 25108 Triethylamine (TEA) 100 GM 16676

PI28901 28901 Trifluoroacetic Acid (TFA), Sequencing grade 500 ML 47414

PI28902 28902 Trifluoroacetic Acid (TFA), Sequencing grade 10/1 GM 12017

PI28903 28903 Trifluoroacetic Acid (TFA), Sequencing grade 100 GM 19042

PI29572 29572 Vacuum Hydrolysis Tube, 18mL EA= 1 TUBE 40827

PI31700 31700 Peptide Retention Standard 1 VIAL 38492

PI53104 53104 Heptafluorobutyric Acid (HFBA), HPLC Grade 10 X 1 ML 14855

CONCENTRATORS

PI88513 88513 Protein Concentrators PES, 10K MWCO, 0.5mL 25 DEVICES 15790

PI88512 88512 Protein Concentrators PES, 3K MWCO, 0.5mL 25 DEVICES 15790

PI88502 88502 Protein Concentrators PES, 30K MWCO, 0.5mL 25 DEVICES 16248

PI88503 88503 Protein Concentrators PES, 100K MWCO, 0.5mL 25 DEVICES 16248

PI90008 90008 Strong Cation Exchange Spin Column, Mini EACH 25801

PI90011 90011 Strong Anion Exchange Spin Column, Maxi EACH 49641

PI90010 90010 Strong Anion Exchange Spin Column, Mini EACH 25801

PI90009 90009 Strong Cation Exchange Spin Column, Maxi EACH 49641

88513S 88513S Concentrator, 10K,     MWCO, 0.5 ml, 2 pack sample 2 DEVICES 3610

CROSS-LINKING

PI22114 22114 SM(PEG)24 100 MG 62868

PI22980 22980 EDC 5 GM 13794

PI24510 24510 Sulfo-NHS 500 MG 22898

PI21655 21655 DSS 50 MG 8386

PI21658 21658 DSS, No-Weigh Format 8 X 2 MG 9810

PI22305 22305 MPBH 50 MG. 49245

PI22102 22102 SM(PEG)2 100 MG 45636

PI22349 22349 SIA 50 MG 9843

PI21580 21580 BS3 50 MG 14930

PI21585 21585 BS3, No-Weigh Format 8 X 2 MG 19204

PI22589 22589 Sulfo-SANPAH 50 MG 32720

PI28908 28908 16% Formaldehyde (w/v), Methanol-free 10 X 10 ML 8697

PI22585 22585 DSP (Lomant's Reagent) 1 GM 28874

PI28906 28906 16% Formaldehyde (w/v), Methanol-free 10 X 1 ML 5902

PI22622 22622 Sulfo-SMCC, No-Weigh Format 8 X 2 MG 22620

PI24500 24500 NHS 25 GM 7380

PI21566 21566 Sulfo-EGS 50 MG PKG. 20906

PI22309 22309 GMBS 50 MG 22160

PI22362 22362 LC-SMCC 50 MG 22973

PI22586 22586 DSP (Lomant's Reagent) 50 MG 12092

PI22336 22336 BM(PEG)2 50 MG 11492

PI21667 21667 DMP 1 GM 7680

PI77149 77149 EDC 10 MG 8044

PI22687 22687 MS(PEG)24 100 MG 48420

PI26167 26167 SDA (NHS-Diazirine) 50 MG 33576

PI22297 22297 BMPH 50 MG 18871

PI33043 33043 TMEA 50 MG 31520
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PI26120 26120 CA(PEG)4 100 MG 24130

PI24520 24520 Sulfo-NHS, No-Weigh Format 8 X 2 MG 17500

PI20700 20700 DMS 1 GM 17500

PI22337 22337 BM(PEG)3 50 MG 18711

PI22312 22312 Sulfo-MBS 50 MG 20060

PI21555 21555 DSS 1 GM 17779

PI22322 22322 Sulfo-SMCC 50 MG 23466

PI22360 22360 SMCC 50 MG 13088

PI20320 20320 DCC 100 GM 18218

PI20589 20589 DST 50 MG 32334

PI20593 20593 DSG 50 MG 11942

PI20660 20660 DMA 1 GM. 13088

PI20665 20665 DTBP (Wang and Richard's Reagent) 1 GM 24612

PI21111 21111 Sulfo-KMUS 50 MG 46289

PI21451 21451 ANB-NOS 50 MG 20189

PI21525 21525 DFDNB 50 MG 8536

PI21558 21558 SMPT 50 MG/PKG. 40377

PI21565 21565 EGS 1 GM 26754

PI21578 21578 DTSSP 50 MG 15358

PI21581 21581 BS(PEG)5 100 MG 40377

PI21582 21582 BS(PEG)9 100 MG 53507

PI21590 21590 BS3-d0 10 MG 15358

PI21595 21595 BS3-d4 10 MG 34283

PI21600 21600 BSOCOES 50 MG 19771

PI21610 21610 BS2G-d0 10 MG 21056

PI21650 21650 Sulfo-LC-SPDP 50 MG 55199

PI21651 21651 LC-SPDP 50 MG 51783

PI21666 21666 DMP 50 MG 5966

PI21857 21857 SPDP 50 MG 19342

PI22104 22104 SM(PEG)4 100 MG 46621

PI22105 22105 SM(PEG)6 100 MG 46942

PI22106 22106 EMCH 50 MG 29378

PI22108 22108 SM(PEG)8 100 MG 48259

PI22111 22111 KMUH 50 MG 42187

PI22112 22112 SM(PEG)12 100 MG 49898

PI22295 22295 AMAS 50 MG 18378

PI22298 22298 BMPS 50 MG 18218

PI22301 22301 PDPH 50 MG 24323

PI22306 22306 EMCA 1 GM 28232

PI22307 22307 Sulfo-EMCS 50 MG 37978

PI22308 22308 EMCS 50 MG 34957

PI22311 22311 MBS 50 MG 10807

PI22317 22317 Sulfo-SMPB 50 MG 26315

PI22323 22323 BMOE 50 MG 17564

PI22324 22324 Sulfo-GMBS 50 MG 29442

PI22327 22327 Sulfo-SIAB 50 MG 25747

PI22329 22329 SIAB 50 MG 42026

PI22330 22330 BMH 50 MG 15508

PI22331 22331 BMB 50 MG 17393
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PI22335 22335 DTME 50 MG 40548

PI22339 22339 SBAP 50 MG 21667

PI22363 22363 SMPH 50 MG 27900

PI22416 22416 SMPB 50 MG 25276

PI22713 22713 MM(PEG)24 100 MG 60083

PI22981 22981 EDC 25 GM 42112

PI23013 23013 SPB 50 MG 28564

PI23456 23456 Controlled Protein-Protein Crosslinking Kit KIT 56624

PI26110 26110 MA(PEG)4 100 MG 28885

PI26112 26112 MA(PEG)8 100 MG 38739

PI26114 26114 MA(PEG)12 100 MG 48420

PI26116 26116 MA(PEG)24 100 MG 48420

PI26122 26122 CA(PEG)8 100 MG 38739

PI26124 26124 CA(PEG)12 100 MG 42680

PI26126 26126 CA(PEG)24 100 MG 53186

PI26128 26128 PEG4-SPDP 100 MG 43825

PI26129 26129 PEG12-SPDP 100 MG 48259

PI26130 26130 NHS-PEG4-Azide 100 MG 40709

PI26132 26132 MT(PEG)4 100 MG 36114

PI26133 26133 CT(PEG)12 100 MG 54332

PI26134 26134 ML(PEG)4 100 MG 36114

PI26135 26135 CL(PEG)12 1EA=100 MG 63200

PI26136 26136 EZ-Link Amine-PEG11-Biotin 1EA = 100 MG 49737

PI26137 26137 EZ-Link Alkoxyamine-PEG4-Biotin 1 EA = 50 MG 43825

PI26139 26139 EZ-Link Alkoxyamine-PEG12-Biotin 1 EA = 50 MG 49898

PI26166 26166 Bioconjugate Techniques, 3rd Edition 1 BOOK 25211

PI26168 26168 LC-SDA (NHS-LC-Diazirine) 50 MG 45529

PI26169 26169 SDAD (NHS-SS-Diazirine) 50 MG 45529

PI26173 26173 Sulfo-SDA (Sulfo-NHS-Diazirine) 50 MG 45529

PI26174 26174 Sulfo-LC-SDA (Sulfo-NHS-LC-Diazirine) 50 MG 45529

PI26175 26175 Sulfo-SDAD (Sulfo-NHS-SS-Diazirine) 50 MG 51494

PI28100 28100 PMPI 50 MG 26422

PI33063 33063 TSAT 50 MG 23305

PI80370 80370 3-Aminopropyltriethoxysilane (APTS) 100 GM 15755

PI95034 95034 3UV Lamp (115V, 60Hz) EACH 96358

PI95035 95035 3UV Lamp (230V, 50Hz) EACH 96358

DESALTING

PI89882 89882 Zeba Spin Desalting Columns, 7K MWCO, 0.5mL 25 COLUMNS 16643

PI89890 89890 Zeba Spin Desalting Columns, 7K MWCO, 2mL 25 PACK 30438

PI89892 89892 Zeba Spin Desalting Columns, 7K MWCO, 5mL 25 PACK 38974

PI89883 89883 Zeba Spin Desalting Columns, 7K MWCO, 0.5mL 50 COLUMNS 30159

PI89894 89894 Zeba Spin Desalting Columns, 7K MWCO, 10mL 25 PACK 54000

PI89893 89893 Zeba Spin Desalting Columns, 7K MWCO, 10mL 5 PACK 10807

PI43243 43243 Polyacrylamide Desalting Columns, 6K MWCO, 10mL 5 X 10 ML 20028

PI89891 89891 Zeba Spin Desalting Columns, 7K MWCO, 5mL 5 PACK 8815

PI89877 89877 Zeba Micro Spin Desalting Columns, 7K MWCO, 75&#181;L 25 COLUMNS 18497

PI89889 89889 Zeba Spin Desalting Columns, 7K MWCO, 2mL 5 PACK 6962

PI87772 87772 Zeba Spin Desalting Columns, 40K MWCO, 10mL 5 PACK 10807

PI89808 89808 Zeba Spin Desalting Plates, 7K MWCO 4 PLATES 62172
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PI87764 87764 Zeba Micro Spin Desalting Columns, 40K MWCO, 75µL 25/PACK 18347

PI87767 87767 Zeba Spin Desalting Columns, 40K MWCO, 0.5mL 50 PACK 30021

PI43230 43230 Dextran Desalting Columns, 5K MWCO, 5mL 5 X 5 ML 16248

PI43233 43233 Dextran Desalting Columns, 5K MWCO, 10mL 5 X 10 ML 18378

PI43426 43426 Polyacrylamide Desalting Columns, 1.8K MWCO, 5mL 5 X 5ML 22652

PI87765 87765 Zeba Micro Spin Desalting Columns, 40K MWCO, 75µL 50 PACK 32430

PI87766 87766 Zeba Spin Desalting Columns, 40K MWCO, 0.5mL 25 PACK 16783

PI87768 87768 Zeba Spin Desalting Columns, 40K MWCO, 2mL 5 PACK 6823

PI87769 87769 Zeba Spin Desalting Columns, 40K MWCO, 2mL 25 PACK 30299

PI87770 87770 Zeba Spin Desalting Columns, 40K MWCO, 5mL 5 PACK 8815

PI87771 87771 Zeba Spin Desalting Columns, 40K MWCO, 5mL 25 PACK 38696

PI87773 87773 Zeba Spin Desalting Columns, 40K MWCO, 10mL 25 PACK 46803

PI87774 87774 Zeba 96-well Spin Desalting Plates, 40K MWCO 2 PACK 39724

PI87775 87775 Zeba 96-well Spin Desalting Plates, 40K MWCO 4 PACK 72068

PI88288 88288 Cardiomyocyte Isolation Enzyme 1 (with papain) 2 EA 6544

PI89807 89807 Zeba Spin Desalting Plates, 7K MWCO 2 PLATES 34422

PI89849 89849 Polyacrylamide Spin Desalting Columns, 7K MWCO, 0.7mL KIT-25 COL 24451

PI89862 89862 Polyacrylamide Spin Desalting Columns, 7K MWCO, 0.7mL KIT-50 COL 41202

PI89878 89878 Zeba Micro Spin Desalting Columns, 7K MWCO, 75&#181;L 50 COLUMNS 32430

PI89934 89934 Zeba Desalting Chromatography Cartridges, 7K MWCO, 1mL 5 X 1 ML 23895

PI89935 89935 Zeba Desalting Chromatography Cartridges, 7K MWCO, 5mL 5 X 5 ML 27879

DETECTION KITS

PI36000 36000 Peroxidase IHC Detection Kit KIT 52779

PI34083 34083 SuperSignal West Pico Rabbit IgG Detection Kit KIT 45807

PI35081 35081 Fast Western Blot Kits, SuperSignal West Femto, Rabbit KIT 10 BLOTS 57470

PI34082 34082 SuperSignal West Pico Mouse IgG Detection Kit KIT 45807

PI32020 32020 ABC Peroxidase Standard Staining Kit KIT 49084

PI35050 35050 Fast Western Blot Kit, ECL Substrate KIT 32291

PI46640 46640 SuperSignal Western Blot Enhancer KIT 31016

PI32054 32054 Ultra-Sensitive ABC Peroxidase Rabbit IgG Staining Kit KIT 88968

PI35055 35055 Fast Western Blot Kit, ECL Substrate KIT 15926

PI15168 15168 SuperSignal West HisProbe Kit KIT 64303

PI24565 24565 O-GlcNAc Western Blot Detection Kit KIT 87491

PI32050 32050 Ultra-Sensitive ABC Peroxidase Standard Staining Kit KIT 63693

PI32052 32052 Ultra-Sensitive ABC Peroxidase Mouse IgG Staining Kit KIT 90939

PI34081 34081 SuperSignal West Pico Complete Mouse IgG Detection Kit KIT 63874

PI34084 34084 SuperSignal West Pico Complete Rabbit IgG Detection Kit KIT 63874

PI35060 35060 Fast Western Kit, SuperSignal West Pico, Mouse 20 BLOTS 32291

PI35061 35061 Fast Western Kit, SuperSignal West Pico, Rabbit 20 BLOTS 32291

PI35065 35065 Fast Western Kit, SuperSignal West Pico, Mouse TRIAL-2 BLOT 18378

PI35066 35066 Fast Western Kit, SuperSignal West Pico, Rabbit 2 BLOT TRIAL 18378

PI35070 35070 Fast Western Blot Kits, SuperSignal West Dura, Mouse KIT 10 BLOTS 54343

PI35071 35071 Fast Western Blot Kits, SuperSignal West Dura, Rabbit KIT 10 BLOTS 54632

PI35075 35075 Fast Western Blot Kits, SuperSignal West Dura, Mouse KIT 2 BLOT 15926

PI35076 35076 Fast Western Blot Kits, SuperSignal West Dura, Rabbit KIT 2 BLOTS 15926

PI35080 35080 Fast Western Blot Kits, SuperSignal West Femto, Mouse KIT 10 BLOTS 57470

PI35085 35085 Fast Western Blot Kits, SuperSignal West Femto, Mouse KIT-2 BLOTS 15926

PI35086 35086 Fast Western Blot Kits, SuperSignal West Femto, Rabbit KIT-2 BLOTS 15926

PI46641 46641 SuperSignal Western Blot Enhancer KIT 6544
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DETERGENTS

PI89904 89904 Sodium Deoxycholate 5 GM 15422

PI28300 28300 CHAPS 5 GM 18347

PI28312 28312 Sodium Dodecyl Sulfate (SDS), C12 500 GM 29057

PI28324 28324 NP-40 Surfact-Amps Detergent Solution 6 X 10 ML 15648

PI85113 85113 Tween-20 Surfact-Amps Detergent Solution 50 ML 15080

PI90082 90082 Lysozyme 0.5 ML 5826

PI89903 89903 n-Dodecyl-beta-Maltoside 5 GM 46867

PI28310 28310 Octyl-beta-Glucoside 5 GM 47092

PI28340 28340 Surfact-Amps Detergent Sampler KIT 45807

PI28336 28336 Brij-58 Surfact-Amps Detergent Solution 6 X 10 ML 28232

PI90083 90083 DNase I 0.5 ML 11235

PI20308 20308 SDS-Out SDS Precipitation Kit KIT 26175

PI85124 85124 NP-40 Surfact-Amps Detergent Solution 50 ML 16505

PI28314 28314 Triton X-100 Surfact-Amps Detergent Solution 6/10 ML 15648

PI28320 28320 Tween-20 Surfact-Amps Detergent Solution 6/10 ML 15648

PI28328 28328 Tween-80 Surfact-Amps Detergent Solution 6 X 10 ML 15648

PI85111 85111 Triton X-100 Surfact-Amps Detergent Solution 50 ML 12659

PI20150 20150 Brij-35, 30% Solution 950 ML 22652

PI28299 28299 CHAPS 100 GM 151375

PI28316 28316 Brij-35 Surfact-Amps Detergent Solution 6/10 ML AMPS 15648

PI28329 28329 Tween-80 Surfact-Amps Detergent Solution 50 ML 15080

PI28332 28332 Triton X-114 Surfact-Amps Detergent Solution 6 X 10 ML 34990

PI28351 28351 Octylthioglucoside (OTG) 5 GM 30438

PI28364 28364 Sodium Dodecyl Sulfate (SDS), Lauryl 100 GM 10667

PI28365 28365 Sodium Dodecyl Sulfate (SDS), Lauryl 1000 GM 33158

PI85117 85117 Brij-35 Surfact-Amps Detergent Solution 50 ML 16505

PI89902 89902 n-Dodecyl-beta-Maltoside 1 GM 17726

PI89905 89905 Sodium Deoxycholate 25 GM 58112

DIALYSIS

PI68100 68100 SnakeSkin Dialysis Tubing, 10K MWCO, 22mm 35 FEET 21483

PI68035 68035 SnakeSkin Dialysis Tubing, 3.5K MWCO, 22mm 35 FEET 21483

PI88244 88244 SnakeSkin Dialysis Tubing, 3.5K MWCO, 35mm 1 EA=35 FEET 26430

PI68700 68700 SnakeSkin Dialysis Tubing, 7K MWCO, 22mm 35 FEET 17918

PI66330 66330 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassettes, 3.5K MWCO, 3mL 10 PACK 12799

PI68011 68011 SnakeSkin Dialysis Clips 6 CLIPS/PKG 8954

PI87731 87731 Slide-A-Lyzer G2 Dialysis Cassettes, 10K MWCO, 15mL 8 UNITS 18068

PI88245 88245 SnakeSkin Dialysis Tubing, 10K MWCO, 35mm 1 EA=35 FEET 21206

PI88402 88402 Slide-A-Lyzer MINI Dialysis Device, 20K MWCO, 0.5mL 25 PACK 29024

PI88242 88242 SnakeSkin Dialysis Tubing, 3.5K MWCO, 16mm 1EA=35 FEET 19491

PI28358 28358 20X TBS Buffer 500 ML 11235

PI28372 28372 BupH Phosphate Buffered Saline Packs 40 PACKS/PKG 24623

PI88404 88404 Slide-A-Lyzer MINI Dialysis Device, 10K MWCO, 2mL 25 PACK 31295

PI88400 88400 Slide-A-Lyzer MINI Dialysis Device, 3.5K MWCO, 0.5mL 25 PACK 29024

PI69550 69550 Slide-A-Lyzer MINI Dialysis Device, 3.5K MWCO, 0.1mL 50 UNITS/PKG 24890

PI28390 28390 BupH MES Buffered Saline Packs 10 PACKS 20349

PI69552 69552 Slide-A-Lyzer MINI Dialysis Device, 3.5K MWCO, 0.1mL 250 UNITS 76255

PI69562 69562 Slide-A-Lyzer MINI Dialysis Device, 7K MWCO, 0.1mL 250 UNITS 76255

PI87730 87730 Slide-A-Lyzer G2 Dialysis Cassettes, 10K MWCO, 3mL 10 UNITS 14084
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PI87736 87736 Slide-A-Lyzer G2 Dialysis Cassettes, 20K MWCO, 15mL 8 UNITS 18068

PI66381 66381 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassettes, 10K MWCO, 3mL 5 X 10 PACK 60747

PI66205 66205 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassettes, 2K MWCO, 0.5mL EA 12799

PI87762 87762 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Flasks, 10K MWCO, 250mL 1 EA = 4/PK 39263

PI69560 69560 Slide-A-Lyzer MINI Dialysis Device, 7K MWCO, 0.1mL 50 UNITS/PKG 24890

PI87723 87723 Slide-A-Lyzer G2 Dialysis Cassettes, 3.5K MWCO, 3mL 10 UNITS 14084

PI88243 88243 SnakeSkin Dialysis Tubing, 10K MWCO, 16mm 1EA=35 FEET 19491

PI69580 69580 Slide-A-Lyzer MINI Dialysis Device, 2K MWCO, 0.1mL 50/PKG 24890

PI87725 87725 Slide-A-Lyzer G2 Dialysis Cassettes, 3.5K MWCO, 30mL 1EA=6 UNITS 17072

PI66030 66030 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassettes, 20K MWCO, 30mL KIT 13516

PI87735 87735 Slide-A-Lyzer G2 Dialysis Cassettes, 20K MWCO, 3mL 10 UNITS 14084

PI88401 88401 Slide-A-Lyzer MINI Dialysis Device, 10K MWCO, 0.5mL 25 PACK 29024

PI66380 66380 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassettes, 10K MWCO, 3mL 10 PACK 12799

PI28382 28382 BupH Carbonate-Bicarbonate Buffer Packs 40 PACKS/PKG 23145

PI66107 66107 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassette Kit, 3.5K MWCO, 12mL KIT 20767

PI87728 87728 Slide-A-Lyzer G2 Dialysis Cassettes, 7K MWCO, 3mL 10 UNITS 14084

PI28355 28355 10X TBE Buffer 1 L 17726

PI87722 87722 Slide-A-Lyzer G2 Dialysis Cassettes, 3.5K MWCO, 0.5mL 10 UNITS 14084

PI28354 28354 20X TAE Buffer 500 ML 12959

PI87718 87718 Slide-A-Lyzer G2 Dialysis Cassettes, 2K MWCO, 3mL 10 UNITS 14084

PI69588 69588 Float Buoys for 0.1mL Slide-A-Lyzer MINI Dialysis Devices PKG OF 4 4124

PI28341 28341 20X Borate Buffer 0.5 L 11235

PI66430 66430 Slide-A-Lyzer Cassette Float Buoys (for 0.5mL to 3mL cassettes) PKG OF 10 5119

PI66807 66807 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassette Kit, 10K MWCO, 12mL KIT 20767

PI66707 66707 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassette Kit, 7K MWCO, 12mL KIT 20767

PI66382 66382 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassette Kit, 10K MWCO, 3mL KIT 18207

PI66372 66372 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassette Kit, 7K MWCO, 3mL KIT 18207

PI69572 69572 Slide-A-Lyzer MINI Dialysis Device, 10K MWCO, 0.1mL 250 UNITS 76255

PI66383 66383 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassettes, 10K MWCO, 0.5mL 10 PACK 12799

PI87732 87732 Slide-A-Lyzer G2 Dialysis Cassettes, 10K MWCO, 30mL 6 UNITS 17072

PI66012 66012 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassettes, 20K MWCO, 12mL KIT 16922

PI69570 69570 Slide-A-Lyzer MINI Dialysis Device, 10K MWCO, 0.1mL 50 UNITS/PKG 24890

PI66110 66110 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassettes, 3.5K MWCO, 12mL 8/PKG 16922

PI87760 87760 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Flasks, 2K MWCO, 250mL 1 EA = 4/PK 39263

PI66830 66830 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassettes, 10K MWCO, 30mL 6/PKG 13516

PI88405 88405 Slide-A-Lyzer MINI Dialysis Device, 20K MWCO, 2mL 25 PACK 31295

PI66810 66810 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassettes, 10K MWCO, 12mL 8/PKG 16783

PI66212 66212 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassettes, 2K MWCO, 12mL EA 16922

PI87724 87724 Slide-A-Lyzer G2 Dialysis Cassettes, 3.5K MWCO, 15mL 8 UNITS 18068

PI87737 87737 Slide-A-Lyzer G2 Dialysis Cassettes, 20K MWCO, 30mL 6 UNITS 17072

PI87727 87727 Slide-A-Lyzer G2 Dialysis Cassettes, 7K MWCO, 0.5mL 10 UNITS 14084

PI66332 66332 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassette Kit, 3.5K MWCO, 3mL KIT 18207

PI66003 66003 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassettes, 20K MWCO, 3mL KIT 12799

PI66005 66005 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassettes, 20K MWCO, 0.5mL KIT 12799

PI66490 66490 Slide-A-Lyzer Cassette Syringes, 5mL 10 PACK 4263

PI28352 28352 20X PBS Tween-20 Buffer 500 ML 11235

PI28368 28368 20X Tris-HEPES-SDS Buffer 500 ML 13452

PI28360 28360 20X TBS Tween-20 Buffer 0.5 L 11235

PI28362 28362 10X Tris-Glycine SDS Buffer 1000 ML 10175
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PI28363 28363 10X Tris-Glycine Buffer 1 L 8815

PI66432 66432 Slide-A-Lyzer Cassette Float Buoys (for 12mL cassettes) 8/PKG 4124

PI28344 28344 20X Modified Dulbecco's PBS Buffer 0.5 ML 17726

PI28346 28346 20X Modified Dulbecco's PBS Tween-20 Buffer 0.5 L 12799

PI28348 28348 20X Phosphate Buffered Saline 0.5 L 14084

PI28374 28374 BupH Modified Dulbecco's PBS Packs 40 PACKS/PKG 24623

PI28376 28376 BupH Tris Buffered Saline Packs 40 PACKS/PKG 24623

PI28379 28379 BupH Tris Buffered Saline Packs 10 PACK 11321

PI28384 28384 BupH Borate Buffer Packs 40 PACKS/PKG 24623

PI66130 66130 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassettes, 3.5K MWCO, 30mL 6/PKG 13516

PI66203 66203 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassettes, 2K MWCO, 3mL EA 12799

PI66230 66230 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassettes, 2K MWCO, 30mL EA 13516

PI66333 66333 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassettes, 3.5K MWCO, 0.5mL 10 PACK 12799

PI66335 66335 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassette Kit, 3.5K MWCO, 0.5mL KIT 15926

PI66370 66370 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassettes, 7K MWCO, 3mL 10 PACK 12799

PI66373 66373 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassettes, 7K MWCO, 0.5mL 10 PACK 12799

PI66384 66384 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassettes, 10K MWCO, 0.5mL 5 X 10 PACK 60747

PI66385 66385 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassette Kit, 10K MWCO, 0.5mL KIT 15926

PI66405 66405 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassette Trial Kit, 10K MWCO, 3mL KIT 5119

PI66431 66431 Slide-A-Lyzer Cassette Carousel Float Buoy (for 0.5mL to 3mL cassettes) EACH 6962

PI66453 66453 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassettes, gamma-irradiated, 10K MWCO, 12mL 8/PACK 20767

PI66454 66454 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassettes, gamma-irradiated, 10K MWCO, 0.5mL 10 PACK 19064

PI66455 66455 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassettes, gamma-irradiated, 10K MWCO, 3mL 10 PACK 19064

PI66456 66456 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassettes, gamma-irradiated, 10K MWCO, 30mL EA 17918

PI66493 66493 Slide-A-Lyzer Cassette Syringes, 20mL 10 PACK 4402

PI66494 66494 Slide-A-Lyzer Cassette Syringes, 1mL KIT 4124

PI66710 66710 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassettes, 7K MWCO, 12mL 8/PKG 16922

PI66811 66811 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Cassettes, 10K MWCO, 12mL 5 X 8/PKG 77252

PI69553 69553 Slide-A-Lyzer MINI Dialysis Device, 2K MWCO, 0.1mL 250/PKG 76255

PI69555 69555 Slide-A-Lyzer MINI Dialysis Device, 20K MWCO, 0.1mL EACH 76255

PI69558 69558 Slide-A-Lyzer MINI Dialysis Device Kit, 3.5K MWCO, 0.1mL 10 UNITS 10946

PI69574 69574 Slide-A-Lyzer MINI Dialysis Device Kit, 10K MWCO, 0.1mL 10 UNITS 9810

PI69576 69576 Slide-A-Lyzer MINI Dialysis Device Kit, 10K MWCO, 0.1mL 10 UNITS 10946

PI69590 69590 Slide-A-Lyzer MINI Dialysis Device, 20K MWCO, 0.1mL EACH 24890

PI87717 87717 Slide-A-Lyzer G2 Dialysis Cassettes, 2K MWCO, 0.5mL 10 UNITS 14084

PI87719 87719 Slide-A-Lyzer G2 Dialysis Cassettes, 2K MWCO, 15mL 8 UNITS 18068

PI87720 87720 Slide-A-Lyzer G2 Dialysis Cassettes, 2K MWCO, 30mL 6 UNITS 17072

PI87721 87721 Slide-A-Lyzer G2 Dialysis Cassettes, 2K MWCO, 70mL 1 EA= 6 UNIT 22470

PI87726 87726 Slide-A-Lyzer G2 Dialysis Cassettes, 3.5K MWCO, 70mL 1EA=6 UNITS 22470

PI87729 87729 Slide-A-Lyzer G2 Dialysis Cassettes, 10K MWCO, 0.5mL 10 UNITS 14084

PI87733 87733 Slide-A-Lyzer G2 Dialysis Cassettes, 10K MWCO, 70mL 1EA = 6UNITS 22470

PI87734 87734 Slide-A-Lyzer G2 Dialysis Cassettes, 20K MWCO, 0.5mL 10 UNITS 14084

PI87738 87738 Slide-A-Lyzer G2 Dialysis Cassettes, 20K MWCO, 70mL 1EA =6 UNITS 22470

PI87759 87759 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Flotation Disks 1 EA=6/PK 3127

PI87761 87761 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Flasks, 3.5K MWCO, 230mL 1 EA = 4/PK 39263

PI87763 87763 Slide-A-Lyzer Dialysis Flasks, 20K MWCO, 250mL 1 EA = 4/PK 39263

PI88250 88250 Slide-A-Lyzer G2 Dialysis Cassettes, gamma-irradiated, 10K MWCO, 0.5mL 1EA=10 SALS 17211

PI88251 88251 Slide-A-Lyzer G2 Dialysis Cassettes, gamma-irradiated, 10K MWCO, 3mL 1EA=10 SALS 17211

PI88252 88252 Slide-A-Lyzer G2 Dialysis Cassettes, gamma-irradiated, 10K MWCO, 15mL 1 EA= 8 SALS 21624
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PI88253 88253 Slide-A-Lyzer G2 Dialysis Cassettes, gamma-irradiated, 10K MWCO, 30mL 1 EA=6 SALS 19064

PI88254 88254 Slide-A-Lyzer G2 Dialysis Cassettes, gamma-irradiated, 10K MWCO, 70mL 1 EA= 6 SALS 27172

PI88261 88261 96-well Deep-well Plate, 2.2mL 1 EA=1 PLATE 2453

PI88269 88269 Plate Seal for 96-well Microdialysis Plates 1 SHEET 1639

PI88403 88403 Slide-A-Lyzer MINI Dialysis Device, 3.5K MWCO, 2mL 25 PACK 31295

ELECTROPHORESIS

PI84731 84731 1-Step Transfer Buffer 1 L 11321

PI84786 84786 SuperSignal Enhanced Molecular Weight Protein Ladder 250 UL 31156

PI84785 84785 SuperSignal Molecular Weight Protein Ladder 250 UL 31156

PI84788 84788 LDS Sample Buffer, Non-Reducing (4X) 5 ML 5259

PI39000 39000 Lane Marker Reducing Sample Buffer 5 ML 9243

PI39001 39001 Lane Marker Non-Reducing Sample Buffer 5 ML 8247

PI17874 17874 Ammonium Persulfate 4 X 25 GM 7711

PI28378 28378 BupH Tris-Glycine-SDS Buffer Packs 40 PACKS/PKG 22481

PI28380 28380 BupH Tris-Glycine Buffer Packs 40 PACKS/PKG 22481

PI28398 28398 BupH Tris-HEPES-SDS Running Buffer 10 PACK 9446

PI35045 35045 10X Western Blot Transfer Buffer, Methanol-free 500 ML 5548

PI84742 84742 1-Step Transfer Buffer 200 ML 5248

PI89888 89888 SDS-PAGE Sample Prep Kit KIT 23895

ELISA KITS

EH2IL8 EH2IL8 Human IL-8 ELISA Kit 1 PLATE KIT 62311

ER2IL1B2 ER2IL1B2 Rat IL-1 beta ELISA Kit 2 PAK 91046

ESS0026B ESS0026B Bovine IFN gamma ELISA Reagent Kit EACH 69765

PI62215 62215 AKT Colorimetric In-Cell ELISA Kit KIT 64731

EHIF1A EHIF1A Human HIF-1 alpha ELISA Kit KIT 62311

EH2IL6 EH2IL6 Human IL-6 ELISA Kit 1 PLATE KIT 62311

ER3TNFA ER3TNFA Rat TNF alpha ELISA Kit KIT 62311

ER2IL1B ER2IL1B Rat IL-1 beta ELISA Kit 1 PLATE KIT 62311

EHGMCSF EHGMCSF Human GM-CSF ELISA Kit 1 PLATE KIT 62311

EMTNFA2 EMTNFA2 Mouse TNF alpha ELISA Kit 2 PAK 91046

EM2IL6 EM2IL6 Mouse IL-6 ELISA Kit 1 PLATE 62311

ERIL102 ERIL102 Rat IL-10 ELISA Kit 2 PAK 91046

ESS0002 ESS0002 Human IFN gamma ELISA Reagent Kit SET 69765

EHIL10 EHIL10 Human IL-10 ELISA Kit 1 PLATE KIT 62311

ESS0031 ESS0031 Bovine IL-4 ELISA Reagent Kit EACH 69765

EMIL4 EMIL4 Mouse IL-4 ELISA Kit 1 PLATE 62311

EMSCAMPL EMSCAMPL Cyclic AMP Competitive ELISA Kit KIT 60458

PI62200 62200 In-Cell ELISA Colorimetric Detection Kit KIT 39124

PI62201 62201 In-Cell ELISA Near Infrared Detection Kit KIT 39124

PI62205 62205 EGFR Colorimetric In-Cell ELISA Kit 1 EA = KIT 64731

PI62206 62206 ERK1/2 Colorimetric In-Cell ELISA Kit 1 EA= KIT 64731

PI62207 62207 S6 Colorimetric In-Cell ELISA Kit 1 EA = KIT 64731

PI62210 62210 EGFR Near Infrared In-Cell ELISA Kit 1 EA = KIT 64731

PI62211 62211 ERK1/2 Near Infrared In-Cell ELISA Kit 1 EA = KIT 64731

PI62212 62212 S6 Near Infrared In-Cell ELISA Kit 1 EA = KIT 64731

PI62214 62214 STAT3 Near Infrared In-Cell ELISA Kit 1 EA = KIT 64731

PI62216 62216 p53 Colorimetric In-Cell ELISA Kit KIT 64731

PI62218 62218 Cleaved Caspase 3 Colorimetric In-Cell ELISA Kit KIT 64731

PI62219 62219 Cleaved PARP Colorimetric In-Cell ELISA Kit KIT 64731
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PI62220 62220 AKT Near Infrared In-Cell ELISA Kit KIT 64731

PI62223 62223 Cleaved Caspase 3 Near Infrared In-Cell ELISA Kit KIT 64731

PI62224 62224 Cleaved PARP Near Infrared In-Cell ELISA Kit KIT 64731

PI411002 411002 Human IFN alpha ELISA Kit (Supernatant) 5 PLATES 311083

PI413951 413951 Human IFN omega ELISA Kit 1 PLATE 98329

PI414101 414101 Human IFN beta ELISA Kit KIT 70419

PI424001 424001 Mouse IFN beta ELISA Kit KIT 98329

EH2IL12T2 EH2IL12T2 Human IL-12 (total) ELISA Kit 2 PLATE KIT 115852

EH2IL12T5 EH2IL12T5 Human IL-12 (total) ELISA Kit 5 PLATE KIT 187136

EH2IL1A EH2IL1A Human IL-1 alpha ELISA Kit 1 PLATE KIT 62311

EH2IL1A2 EH2IL1A2 Human IL-1 alpha ELISA Kit 2-PLATE KIT 91046

EH2IL1A5 EH2IL1A5 Human IL-1 alpha ELISA Kit 5-PAK 220519

EH2IL1B EH2IL1B Human IL-1 beta ELISA Kit 1 PLATE KIT 62311

EH2IL1B2 EH2IL1B2 Human IL-1 beta ELISA Kit 2-PLATE KIT 92470

EH2IL1B5 EH2IL1B5 Human IL-1 beta ELISA Kit 5 PAK 220519

EH2IL2 EH2IL2 Human IL-2 ELISA Kit 1 PLATE KIT 62311

EH2IL22 EH2IL22 Human IL-2 ELISA Kit 2-PLATE KIT 92470

EH2IL25 EH2IL25 Human IL-2 ELISA Kit 5 PAK 220519

EH2IL2R EH2IL2R Human IL-2R ELISA Kit 1 PLATE KIT 62311

EH2IL2R2 EH2IL2R2 human IL-2R ELISA Kit 2 PLATE KIT 92320

EH2IL2R5 EH2IL2R5 Human IL-2R ELISA Kit 5 PLATE KIT 199613

EH2IL62 EH2IL62 Human IL-6 ELISA Kit 2-PLATE KIT 91046

EH2IL65 EH2IL65 Human IL-6 ELISA Kit 5 PAK 220519

EH2IL82 EH2IL82 Human IL-8 ELISA Kit 2-PLATE KIT 91046

EH2IL85 EH2IL85 Human IL-8 ELISA Kit 5 PAK 220519

EH2VEGF EH2VEGF Human VEGF-A ELISA Kit KIT 62311

EH2VEGF2 EH2VEGF2 Human VEGF-A ELISA Kit 2EA EH2VEGF 91046

EH2VEGF5 EH2VEGF5 Human VEGF-A ELISA Kit KIT 220519

EH3IL4 EH3IL4 Human IL-4 ELISA Kit KIT 62311

EH3IL42 EH3IL42 Human IL-4 ELISA Kit KIT 91046

EH3IL45 EH3IL45 Human IL-4 ELISA Kit 5 PLATE KIT 187136

EHEGF EHEGF Human EGF ELISA Kit KIT 62311

EHEGF2 EHEGF2 Human EGF ELISA Kit 2EAOF EHEGF 91046

EHEGF5 EHEGF5 Human EGF ELISA Kit KIT 220519

EHGMCSF2 EHGMCSF2 Human GM-CSF ELISA Kit 2 PLATE KIT 115852

EHGMCSF5 EHGMCSF5 Human GM-CSF ELISA Kit 5 PAK 220519

EHIF1A2 EHIF1A2 Human HIF-1 alpha ELISA Kit 2EA-EHIF1A 91046

EHIF1A5 EHIF1A5 Human HIF-1 alpha ELISA Kit 5EA-EHIF1A 220519

EHIFNG EHIFNG Human IFN gamma ELISA Kit 1 PLATE KIT 62311

EHIFNG2 EHIFNG2 Human IFN gamma ELISA Kit 2-PLATE KIT 91046

EHIFNG5 EHIFNG5 Human IFN gamma ELISA Kit 5 PAK 220519

EHIL102 EHIL102 Human IL-10 ELISA Kit 2-PLATE KIT 91046

EHIL105 EHIL105 Human IL-10 ELISA Kit 5 PAK 220519

EHIL12 EHIL12 Human IL-12 (p70) ELISA Kit 1 PLATE KIT 62311

EHIL122 EHIL122 Human IL-12 (p70) ELISA Kit 2-PLATE KIT 91046

EHIL125 EHIL125 Human IL-12 (p70) ELISA Kit 5 PAK 220519

EHIL162 EHIL162 Human IL-16 ELISA Kit 2 PLATE KIT 115852

EHIL165 EHIL165 Human IL-16 ELISA Kit 5 PLATE KIT 187136

EHIL17A EHIL17A Human IL-17A ELISA Kit 1 KIT 62311
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DyLight Dye
glowing advantages

Fluorescent Labelling

Table 1. Spectral properties of Thermo Scienti�c DyLight Fluorescent Dyes.

Emission DyLight Dye Ex/Em* � Spectrally Similar Dyes

Blue 350 353/432 15,000 AMCA, Alexa Fluor 350 Dye

Blue 405 400/420 30,000 ®Alexa Fluor 405 and Cascade Blue  Dyes

Green 488 493/518 70,000 Alexa Fluor 488, �uorescein and FITC Dyes

Yellow 550 556/576 80,000 ®Alexa Fluor 546, Alexa Fluor 555, Cy 3 and TRITC Dyes

Red 594 593/618 80,000 ®Alexa Fluor 594 and Texas Red  Dyes

Red 633 638/658 170,000 Alexa Fluor 633 Dye

Red 650 652/677 250,000 Alexa Fluor 647 and Cy5 Dyes

Near-IR 680 692/712 140,000 Alexa Fluor 680 and Cy5.5 Dyes

Near-IR 755 754/776 220,000 Alexa Fluor 750 and Cy7 Dyes

Near-IR 800 777/790 270,000 ®IRDye  800 Dye

*Excitation and emission maxima in nanometers (± 4nm)
-1 -1� Molar extinction coef�cient (M  cm )

Thermo Scientific DyLight Amine-Reactive
and Sulfhydryl-Reactive Fluorescent Dyes

®
DyLight  Dyes have absorption spectra ranging 
from 353nm to 770nm (Table 1) and match the 
principal output wavelengths of common fluores-
cence instrumentation. The DyLight Dyes exhibit 
higher fluorescence intensity and photostability 

® ® ® than Alexa Fluor , CyDye  and LI-COR Dyes in 
many applications and remain highly fluorescent 
over a broad pH range (pH 4-9). Additionally, the 
water solubility of the DyLight Dyes allows a high 
dye-to-protein ratio without precipitation during 
conjugation.

Figure 1. Thermo Scientific DyLight 488 and DyLight 633 Dyes exhibit 
outstanding fluorescence in structured illumination. The uniform �uorescence 
intensity throughout the images demonstrates the outstanding brightness and 
photostability of DyLight 488 and 633 Dyes. Red: Alpha-tubulin detected in HeLa 
cells with anti-tubulin monoclonal antibody and DyLight 633 Dye-conjugated 
secondary antibody (highly cross-adsorbed). Green: Histone H4 detected with anti-
histone monoclonal antibody and DyLight 488 Dye-conjugated secondary antibody 
(highly cross-adsorbed). Blue: Nucleus counter-stained with �uorescent mounting 
media containing DAPI. Images were acquired with the Axio Imager� �1 and 
ApoTome� �lider (�eiss MicroImaging, Inc). The ApoTome Module provides 
confocal-like resolution allowing optical sectioning without using a pinhole (e.g., 
confocal). No image enhancement was performed. 
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EHIL17A2 EHIL17A2 Human IL-17A ELISA Kit 2 X EHIL17A 91046

EHIL17A5 EHIL17A5 Human IL-17A ELISA Kit 1 KIT 220519

EHITAC EHITAC Human ITAC ELISA Kit KIT 62311

EHITAC2 EHITAC2 Human ITAC ELISA Kit 2 PACKS 91046

EHITAC5 EHITAC5 Human ITAC ELISA Kit 5 PACKS 220519

EHLTB4 EHLTB4 Leukotriene B4 Competitive ELISA Kit KIT 62311

EHPGE2 EHPGE2 Prostaglandin E2 Competitive ELISA Kit KIT 62311

EHRNTS EHRNTS Human RANTES ELISA Kit 1 PLATE KIT 62311

EHRNTS2 EHRNTS2 Human RANTES 2 PLATE KIT 115852

EHRNTS5 EHRNTS5 Human RANTES ELISA Kit 5 PAK 220519

EM2IL102 EM2IL102 Mouse IL-10 ELISA Kit 2 PAK 91046

EM2IL105 EM2IL105 Mouse IL-10 ELISA Kit 5 PAK 220519

EM2IL1B EM2IL1B Mouse IL-1 beta ELISA Kit 1 KIT 62311

EM2IL1B2 EM2IL1B2 Mouse IL-1 beta ELISA Kit 1 KIT 91046

EM2IL1B5 EM2IL1B5 Mouse IL-1 beta ELISA Kit 1 KIT 220519

EM2IL62 EM2IL62 Mouse IL-6 ELISA Kit 2 PAK 91046

EM2IL65 EM2IL65 Mouse IL-6 ELISA Kit 5 PAK 220519

EMGMCSF EMGMCSF Mouse GM-CSF ELISA Kit 1 PLATE 62311

EMGMCSF2 EMGMCSF2 Mouse GM-CSF ELISA Kit 2 PAK 91046

EMGMCSF5 EMGMCSF5 Mouse GM-CSF ELISA Kit 5 PLATE KIT 187136

EMICAM1 EMICAM1 Mouse Soluble ICAM-1 (CD54) ELISA Kit 1 PLATE 62311

EMICAM12 EMICAM12 Mouse Soluble ICAM-1 (CD54) ELISA Kit 2 PAK 91046

EMICAM15 EMICAM15 Mouse Soluble ICAM-1 (CD54)   ELISA Kit 5 PLATE KIT 187136

EMIL12 EMIL12 Mouse IL-12 (p70) ELISA Kit 1 PLATE 62311

EMIL122 EMIL122 Mouse IL-12 (p70) ELISA Kit 2 PAK 91046

EMIL125 EMIL125 Mouse IL-12 (p70) ELISA Kit 5 PAK 220519

EMIL12P40 EMIL12P40 Mouse IL-12 (p40) ELISA Kit 1 PLATE 62311

EMIL12P402 EMIL12P402 Mouse IL-12 (p40) ELISA Kit 2 PAK 91046

EMIL12p405 EMIL12p405 Mouse IL-12 (p40) ELISA Kit 5 PLATE KIT 187136

EMIL12TOT EMIL12TOT Mouse IL-12 (total) ELISA Kit 1 PLATE 62311

EMIL12TOT2 EMIL12TOT2 Mouse IL-12 (total) ELISA Kit 2 PAK 91046

EMIL12TOT5 EMIL12TOT5 Mouse IL-12 (total) ELISA Kit 5 PLATE KIT 187136

EMIL1A EMIL1A Mouse IL-1 alpha ELISA Kit 1 PLATE 62311

EMIL1A2 EMIL1A2 Mouse IL-1 alpha ELISA Kit 2 PAK 91046

EMIL1A5 EMIL1A5 Mouse IL-1 alpha ELISA Kit 5 PLATE KIT 187136

EMIL2 EMIL2 Mouse IL-2 ELISA Kit 1 PLATE 62311

EMIL22 EMIL22 Mouse IL-2 ELISA Kit 2 PAK 91046

EMIL25 EMIL25 Mouse IL-2 ELISA Kit 5 PAK 220519

EMIL42 EMIL42 Mouse IL-4 ELISA Kit 2 PAK 91046

EMIL45 EMIL45 Mouse IL-4 ELISA Kit 5 PAK 220519

EMIL5 EMIL5 Mouse IL-5 ELISA Kit 1 PLATE 62311

EMIL52 EMIL52 Mouse IL-5 ELISA Kit 2 PAK 91046

EMIL55 EMIL55 Mouse IL-5 ELISA Kit 5 PAK 220519

EMMCP1 EMMCP1 Mouse MCP-1 ELISA Kit EACH 62311

EMMCP12 EMMCP12 Mouse MCP-1 ELISA Kit 2 PAK 91046

EMMCP15 EMMCP15 Mouse MCP-1 ELISA Kit 5 PLATE KIT 187136

EMS2GSK3P EMS2GSK3P Phospho GSK-3 beta ELISA Kit KIT 81257

EMSCGMPL EMSCGMPL Cyclic GMP Competitive ELISA Kit KIT 60458

EMSJNKP EMSJNKP Phospho JNK 1/2 ELISA Kit KIT 81257
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EMSMEKP EMSMEKP Phospho MEK 1 ELISA Kit KIT 81257

EMSNO EMSNO Nitric Oxide Assay Kit KIT 49084

EMSNOTOT EMSNOTOT Total Nitric Oxide Assay Kit KIT 63307

EMSP38P EMSP38P Phospho p38 ELISA Kit KIT 81257

EMTNFA5 EMTNFA5 Mouse TNF alpha ELISA Kit 5 PAK 220519

EPIFNG EPIFNG Porcine IFN gamma ELISA Kit 1 PLATE KIT 62311

EPIFNG2 EPIFNG2 Porcine IFN gamma ELISA Kit 2 PLATE KIT 92320

EPIFNG5 EPIFNG5 Porcine IFN gamma ELISA Kit 5 PLATE KIT 199613

ER2IL1B5 ER2IL1B5 Rat IL-1 beta ELISA Kit 5 PAK 220519

ER3IL6 ER3IL6 Rat IL-6 ELISA Kit 1 EA = KIT 62311

ER3IL62 ER3IL62 Rat IL-6 ELISA Kit KIT 91046

ER3IL65 ER3IL65 Rat IL-6 ELISA Kit KIT 220519

ER3TNFA2 ER3TNFA2 Rat TNF alpha ELISA Kit 2 PAK 91046

ER3TNFA5 ER3TNFA5 Rat TNF alpha ELISA Kit KIT 220519

ERIFNG ERIFNG Rat IFN gamma ELISA Kit 1 PLATE KIT 62311

ERIFNG2 ERIFNG2 Rat IFN gamma ELISA Kit 2 PAK 91046

ERIFNG5 ERIFNG5 Rat IFN gamma ELISA Kit 5 PLATE KIT 187136

ERIL10 ERIL10 Rat IL-10 ELISA Kit 1 PLATE KIT 62311

ERIL105 ERIL105 Rat IL-10 ELISA Kit 5 PLATE KIT 187136

ERMCP1 ERMCP1 Rat MCP-1 ELISA Kit 1 PLATE KIT 62311

ERMCP12 ERMCP12 Rat MCP-1 ELISA Kit 2 PAK 91046

ERMCP15 ERMCP15 Rat MCP-1 ELISA Kit 5 PLATE KIT 187136

ESS0005 ESS0005 Human IL-6 ELISA Reagent Kit SET 69765

ESS0008 ESS0008 Human IL-1 beta ELISA Reagent Kit SET 69765

ESS0010 ESS0010 Human IL-2 ELISA Reagent Kit EACH 69765

ESS0013 ESS0013 Human IL-8 ELISA Reagent Kit SET 69765

ESS0017 ESS0017 Equine TNF alpha ELISA Reagent Kit SET 69765

ESS0020 ESS0020 Mouse IFN gamma ELISA Reagent Kit SET 69765

ESS0027 ESS0027 Bovine IL-1 beta ELISA Reagent Kit KIT 69765

ESS0029 ESS0029 Bovine IL-6 ELISA Reagent Kit KIT 69765

EM2IL10 EM2IL10 Mouse IL-10 ELISA Kit 1 PLATE KIT 62311

ESSHVEGF ESSHVEGF Human VEGF-A ELISA Reagent Kit KIT 69765

KIT029 KIT029 Human MBL Oligomer ELISA Kit 1 Kit 92749

KIT036 KIT036 Human NGAL ELISA Kit 1 Kit 113269

EMTNFA EMTNFA Mouse TNF alpha ELISA Kit 1 PLATE 62311

FLORESCENT LABELING

PI84531 84531 DyLight 550 Microscale Antibody Labeling Kit KIT 47799

PI53025 53025 DyLight 488 Microscale Antibody Labeling Kit KIT 47799

PI53045 53045 DyLight 594 Microscale Antibody Labeling Kit KIT 47799

PI84536 84536 DyLight 650 Microscale Antibody Labeling Kit KIT 47799

PI53031 53031 NHS-Rhodamine Antibody Labeling Kit KIT 41116

PI46402 46402 DyLight 488 NHS Ester 1 MG 34850

PI46412 46412 DyLight 594 NHS Ester 1 MG 34850

PI46406 46406 NHS-Rhodamine 25 MG 16783

PI46410 46410 NHS-Fluorescein 100 MG 10528

PI53027 53027 FITC Antibody Labeling Kit KIT 41545

PI46610 46610 Fluorescence Biotin Quantitation Kit KIT 30866

PI53044 53044 DyLight 594 Antibody Labeling Kit KIT 51077

PI53024 53024 DyLight 488 Antibody Labeling Kit KIT 51077
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PI46618 46618 DyLight 680 Maleimide 1 MG 37271

PI62298 62298 DyLight 755 Maleimide 1 MG 37271

PI46425 46425 FITC 100 MG 8386

PI46625 46625 DyLight 615-B1 NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI33005 33005 NHS-AMCA 5 MG 18207

PI33010 33010 Sulfo-NHS-AMCA 5 MG 18207

PI33015 33015 Hydrazide-AMCA 5 MG PKG. 19064

PI46112 46112 TRITC 10 MG 42026

PI46185 46185 R-Phycoerythrin 2MG 52533

PI46400 46400 DyLight 405 NHS Ester 1 MG 34850

PI46401 46401 DyLight 405 NHS Ester 5 X 50UG 27311

PI46403 46403 DyLight 488 NHS Ester 5 X 50UG 27311

PI46409 46409 NHS-Fluorescein 1 G 66723

PI46413 46413 DyLight 594 NHS Ester 5 X 65 UG 27311

PI46414 46414 DyLight 633 NHS Ester 1 MG 34850

PI46417 46417 DyLight 633 NHS Ester 5 X 50UG 27311

PI46418 46418 DyLight 680 NHS-Ester 1 MG 34850

PI46419 46419 DyLight 680 NHS Ester 5 X 50UG 27311

PI46421 46421 DyLight 800 NHS Ester 1 MG 34850

PI46422 46422 DyLight 800 NHS Ester 5 X 50 UG 27311

PI46424 46424 FITC 1 G 25040

PI46426 46426 DyLight 350 NHS Ester 1 MG 33812

PI46427 46427 Dylight 350 NHS Ester 5 X 50UG 31520

PI46600 46600 DyLight 405 Maleimide 1 MG 37271

PI46601 46601 DyLight 680-4xPEG NHS Ester 1 EA = 1 MG 41116

PI46602 46602 DyLight 488 Maleimide 1 MG 33190

PI46608 46608 DyLight 594 Maleimide 1 MG 33190

PI46609 46609 DyLight 415-Co1 NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI46611 46611 DyLight 530-R2 NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI46612 46612 DyLight 554-R0 NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI46613 46613 DyLight 633 Maleimide 1 MG 37271

PI46614 46614 DyLight 554-R1 NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI46617 46617 DyLight 590-R2 NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI46621 46621 DyLight 800 Maleimide 1 MG 37271

PI46622 46622 DyLight 350 Maleimide 1 MG 37271

PI46623 46623 DyLight 747-B1 NHS Ester 1 MG 39724

PI46624 46624 DyLight 610-B1 NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI46626 46626 DyLight 680-4xPEG Maleimide 1 EA = 1 MG 44672

PI46632 46632 DyLight 633-B2 NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI46633 46633 DyLight 633-B3 NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI46634 46634 DyLight 635-B2 NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI46636 46636 DyLight 655-B2 NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI46638 46638 DyLight 655-B4 NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI46646 46646 DyLight 675-B1 NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI46647 46647 DyLight 675-B2 NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI46648 46648 DyLight 675-B3 NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI46649 46649 DyLight 675-B4 NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI53003 53003 DyLight 679-C5 NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI53020 53020 DyLight 405 Antibody Labeling Kit KIT 51077
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PI53021 53021 DyLight 405 Microscale Antibody Labeling Kit KIT 47799

PI53022 53022 DyLight 690-B1 NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI53023 53023 DyLight 690- B1 Free Acid 1 MG 31016

PI53026 53026 DyLight 690-B2 NHS Ester 1 MG 32858

PI53028 53028 DyLight 700-B1 NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI53029 53029 NHS-Fluorescein Antibody Labeling Kit KIT 41116

PI53030 53030 DyLight 700-B2 NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI53032 53032 DyLight 730-B1 NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI53033 53033 DyLight 730-B2 NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI53036 53036 DyLight 730-B3 NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI53037 53037 DyLight 730-B4 NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI53040 53040 DyLight 747-B2 NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI53041 53041 DyLight 747-B3 NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI53042 53042 DyLight 747-B4 NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI53046 53046 DyLight 633 Antibody Labeling Kit KIT 51077

PI53047 53047 DyLight 633 Microscale Antibody Labeling Kit KIT 47799

PI53054 53054 DyLight 775-B2 NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI53055 53055 DyLight 775-B3 NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI53056 53056 DyLight 680 Antibody Labeling Kit KIT 51077

PI53057 53057 DyLight 680 Microscale Antibody Labeling Kit KIT 47799

PI53062 53062 DyLight 800 Antibody Labeling Kit KIT 51077

PI53063 53063 DyLight 800 Microscale Antibody Labeling Kit KIT 47799

PI53064 53064 DyLight 780-B1 NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI53065 53065 DyLight 780-B2 NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI53077 53077 DyLight 680-4xPEG Microscale Antibody Labeling Kit KIT 52350

PI62245 62245 Fluorescein-5-Maleimide 25 MG 24323

PI62246 62246 5-Iodoacetamido-Fluorescein (5-IAF) 25 MG 24323

PI62262 62262 DyLight 550 NHS Ester 1 MG 34850

PI62263 62263 DyLight 550 NHS Ester 5 X 50 UG 27311

PI62265 62265 DyLight 650 NHS Ester 1 MG 34850

PI62266 62266 DyLight 650 NHS Ester 5 X 50 UG 27311

PI62275 62275 DyLight 350 Antibody Labeling Kit KIT 47799

PI62276 62276 DyLight 350 Microscale Antibody Labeling Kit KIT 47799

PI62278 62278 DyLight 755 NHS Ester 1 MG 34850

PI62279 62279 DyLight 755 NHS Ester 5 X 50 UG 27311

PI62280 62280 DyLight 488, Free Acid 1 MG 27032

PI62283 62283 DyLight 747, Free Acid 1 MG 26743

PI62284 62284 DyLight 800, Free Acid 1 MG 26743

PI62290 62290 DyLight 550 Maleimide 1 MG 37271

PI62295 62295 DyLight 650 Maleimide 1 MG 37271

PI82491 82491 DyLight 515-LS NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI82492 82492 DyLight 485-LS NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI82493 82493 DyLight 510-LS NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI82495 82495 DyLight 521-LS NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI84508 84508 DyLight 543Q NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI84509 84509 DyLight 641Q NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI84511 84511 DyLight 766Q NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI84512 84512 DyLight 425Q NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI84513 84513 DyLight 504Q NHS Ester 1 MG 31016
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PI84514 84514 DyLight 662Q NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI84515 84515 DyLight 696Q NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI84530 84530 DyLight 550 Antibody Labeling Kit KIT 51077

PI84535 84535 DyLight 650 Antibody Labeling Kit KIT 51077

PI85150 85150 DyLight 775-B4 NHS Ester 1 MG 31016

PI88907 88907 DyLight 488-Phosphine 1 MG 52779

PI88910 88910 DyLight 550-Phosphine EA = 1 MG 51215

PI88911 88911 DyLight 650-Phosphine EA = 1 MG 51215

FLUOR CONJUGATED

PI21848 21848 Streptavidin, DyLight 680 Conjugated 1 ML 25758

PI31635 31635 ImmunoPure (R) Fluorescein    Conjugated Goat Anti-Rabbit 2 MG 16708

SA510135 SA510135 Anti-Human IgG-Fc Fragment, Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

PI21221 21221 Avidin, Fluorescein (FITC) Conjugated 5 MG 25758

PI31561 31561 Fluorescein Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L 1.5 MG 15037

SA510110 SA510110 Anti-Human IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

PI31573 31573 Fluorescein Conjugated Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG 2.0 MG 18797

PI35502 35502 Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L)     DyLight(tm) 488 Conjugated, 1 ML (1MG/ML 20746

PI35519 35519 Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L),    DyLight(tm) 680 Conjugated 0.5 ML 20746

PI35568 35568 Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L),   DyLight(tm) 680 Conjugated 1 ML 20746

SA510058 SA510058 Anti-Sheep IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA535521 SA535521 Goat anti-Mouse IgG (H+L)     DyLight 800 4x-PEG Conjugate 1 ML 20746

PI31569 31569 Fluorescein Conjugated Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L), 2 MG 16429

PI31665 31665 Rhodamine Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L) 1.5 MG 15037

PI31543 31543 Fluorescein Conjuga ted Goat Anti-Mouse IgG F(ab') 2 MG 18797

PI35518 35518 Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L),    DyLight(tm) 680 Conjugated 1 ML(1MG/ML) 20746

PI31557 31557 Fluorescein Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Mouse IgM (u) 1.5 MG 20746

PI84540 84540 DyLight(tm) 550 Goat          Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L), 1 mL. 1 ML 20746

PI84546 84546 DyLight(tm) 650 Goat          Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L), 1 mL. 1 ML 20746

PI35552 35552 Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L),   DyLight(tm) 488 Conjugated, 1 ML 20746

PI35510 35510 Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L),    DyLight(tm) 594 Conjugated 1 ML (1MG/ML 20746

PI35560 35560 Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L),   DyLight(tm) 594 Conjugated 1 ML (1MG/ML 20189

PI31630 31630 ImmunoPure (R) Fluorescein    Conjugated Goat Anti-Mouse IgG 1 MG 20746

PI31555 31555 Fluorescein Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Mouse IgG (Fc) 1.5 MG 15734

PI35563 35563 Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L),   DyLight(tm) 633 Conjugated 0.5 ML 20746

PI35511 35511 Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L),    DyLight(tm) 594 Conjugated 0.5 ML 20746

PI35503 35503 Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L),    DyLight(tm) 488 Conjugated 0.5 ML 20746

PI21224 21224 Streptavidin, Fluorescein (FITC) Conjugated 1 MG 27707

PI21627 21627 Streptavidin, R-Phycoerythrin Conjugated 1 ML 24923

PI21629 21629 Streptavidin, Allophycocyanin Conjugated 0.5 ML 24366

PI21724 21724 Streptavidin, Rhodamine (TRITC) Conjugated 1 MG 27707

PI21831 21831 Streptavidin, DyLight 405 Conjugated 1 ML 25758

PI21832 21832 Streptavidin, DyLight 488 Conjugated 1 ML 25758

PI21842 21842 Streptavidin, DyLight 594 Conjugated 1 ML(1MG/ML) 25758

PI21844 21844 Streptavidin, DyLight 633 Conjugated 1 ML 25758

PI21851 21851 Streptavidin, DyLight 800 Conjugated 1 ML 25758

PI22831 22831 NeutrAvidin, DyLight 405 Conjugated 1 ML 27707

PI22832 22832 NeutrAvidin, DyLight 488 Conjugated 1 ML 27707

PI22842 22842 NeutrAvidin, DyLight 594 Conjugated 1 ML (1MG/ML 27707

PI22844 22844 NeutrAvidin, DyLight 633 Conjugated 1 ML 27707
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PI22848 22848 NeutrAvidin, DyLight 680 Conjugated 1 ML 27707

PI22853 22853 Neutravidin, DyLight 800 Conjugated 1 ML 27707

PI31006 31006 NeutrAvidin Protein, Fluorescein Conjugated 5 MG 27707

PI31501 31501 Fluorescein Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Chicken IgY (H 1.5 MG 17404

PI31505 31505 ImmunoPure Mouse IgG, Whole Molecule-  Fluorescein Conjugate 1 MG 16429

PI31509 31509 Fluorescein Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Goat IgG, 1.5 MG 16708

PI31512 31512 Fluorescein Conjugated Mouse Anti-Goat IgG (H&L)mi 1.0 MG 19492

PI31529 31529 Fluorescein Conjugated Goat Anti-Human IgG (H+L), 2 MG 15037

PI31531 31531 Fluorescein Conjugated Goat Anti-Human IgG (H+L), 1.5 MG 15037

PI31533 31533 Fluorescein Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Goat IgG (Fc) 1.5 MG 18797

PI31535 31535 Fluorescein Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Human IgG (Fc) 1.5 MG 17404

PI31539 31539 Fluorescein Conjugated F(ab')2 Fragment Goat Anti 1 MG 20746

PI31547 31547 Fluorescein Conjuga ted Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (Fc) 2.0 MG 18797

PI31553 31553 Fluorescein Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Goat IgG 1.5 MG 17404

PI31559 31559 Fluorescein Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Mouse IgG 1.5 MG 16708

PI31565 31565 Fluorescein Conjugated F(ab')2 Fragment Goat Anti 1 MG 22973

PI31568 31568 Fluorescein Conjugated Donkey Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+ 0.5 MG 15734

PI31575 31575 Fluorescein Conjugated Goat Anti-Human IgM Fc5u, 2 MG 19492

PI31577 31577 Fluorescein Conjugated Goat Anti-Human IgAa, 2 mg 2 MG 15734

PI31579 31579 Fluorescein Conjugated F(ab')2 Fragment Goat Anti 1 MG 19492

PI31583 31583 Fluorescein Conjugated Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L) 1.5 MG 17404

PI31584 31584 Fluorescein Conjugated Mouse Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L 1 MG 18797

PI31587 31587 ImmunoPure Rabbit Anti-Syrian Hamster IgG, (H+L) Fluorescein 1.5 MG 15734

PI31620 31620 ImmunoPure (R) Rhodamine      Conjugated Mouse Anti-Goat IgG 1 MG 16429

PI31621 31621 Fluorescein Conjugated Goat Anti-Rat IgG (Fc) 2.0 MG 16708

PI31627 31627 Fluorescein Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Sheep IgG(H+L) 1.5 MG 15037

PI31628 31628 ImmunoPure (R) Fluorescein    Conjugated Goat Anti-Human IgG 2 MG 17404

PI31634 31634 ImmunoPure (R) Fluorescein    Conjugated Goat Anti-Mouse IgG 0.5 MG 22973

PI31629 31629 Fluorescein Conjugated Goat Anti-Rat IgG (H+L), 2 2 MG 15734

PI31636 31636 ImmunoPure (R) Fluorescein    Conjugated F(ab')2 Fragment 1 MG 22973

PI31650 31650 Rhodamine Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Goat IgG (H+L), 1.5 MG 16429

PI31656 31656 Rhodamine Conjugated Goat Anti-Human IgG (H+L), 2 MG 16429

PI31660 31660 Rhodamine Conjugated Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L), 2 2 MG 16708

PI31661 31661 Rhodamine Conjugated Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L) 1.5 MG 16708

PI31663 31663 Rhodamine Conjugated Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (Fc) 2.0 MG 18100

PI31670 31670 Rhodamine Conjugated Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L), 2 MG 18797

PI31680 31680 Rhodamine Conjugated Goat Anti-Rat IgG(H+L), 2 MG 2 MG 16429

PI31683 31683 ImmunoPure (R) Rhodamine      Conjugated Goat Anti-Human IgG 1.5 MG 16429

PI31684 31684 ImmunoPure (R) Rhodamine      Conjugated Goat Anti-Human IgG 2 MG 16708

PI31685 31685 ImmunoPure (R) Rhodamine      Conjugated Donkey Anti-Rabbit 0.5 MG. 16429

PI31686 31686 ImmunoPure (R) Rhodamine      Conjugated Goat Anti-Rabbit 1.5 MG. 16429

PI31860 31860 ImmunoPure (R) R-Phycoerythrin Conjugated F(ab')2 Fragment 1 ML 30631

PI31861 31861 ImmunoPure (R) R-Phycoerythrin Conjugated Goat Anti-Mouse 1 ML 30631

PI31862 31862 ImmunoPure (R) R-Phycoerythrin Conjugated Goat Anti-Mouse 0.5 ML 27707

PI31863 31863 ImmunoPure (R) R-Phycoerythrin Conjugated Goat Anti-Mouse 0.5 ML 27707

PI31864 31864 ImmunoPure (R) R-Phycoerythrin Conjugated F(ab')2 Fragment 1 ML 30631

PI31981 31981 ImmunoPure (R) Allophycocyanin Conjugated Goat Anti-Mouse 0.5 ML 27707

PI31982 31982 ImmunoPure (R) Allophycocyanin Conjugated Goat Anti-Mouse 0.3 ML 27707

PI31983 31983 ImmunoPure (R) Allophycocyanin Conjugated Goat Anti-Mouse 0.3 ML 27707
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PI31984 31984 ImmunoPure (R) Allophycocyanin Conjugated F(ab')2 Fragment 0.5 ML 29238

PI31992 31992 Fluorescein Conjugated Goat Anti-Mouse IgMu 2 MG 25061

PI35512 35512 Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L),    DyLight(tm) 633 Conjugated, 1 ML. 20746

PI35513 35513 Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L),    DyLight(tm) 633 Conjugated 0.5 ML 20746

PI35550 35550 Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L),   DyLight(tm) 405 Conjugated 0.5 ML 20746

PI35551 35551 Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L),   DyLight(tm) 405 Conjugated 1 ML 20746

PI35553 35553 Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L),   DyLight(tm) 488 Conjugated 0.5 ML 20746

PI35561 35561 Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L),   DyLight(tm) 594 Conjugated 0.5 ML 20746

PI35562 35562 Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L),   DyLight(tm) 633 Conjugated, ML 20189

PI35569 35569 Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L),   DyLight(tm) 680 Conjugated 0.5 ML 20746

PI62270 62270 Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG (H&L)    DyLight(tm) 350 Conjugated 1 MG/VIAL 20189

PI62271 62271 Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (H&L)     DyLight(tm) 350 Conjugated 1 MG/VIAL 20189

PI62272 62272 Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L)    DyLight(tm) 350 Conjugated 0.5 MG/VIAL 20746

PI62273 62273 Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L)     DyLight(tm) 350 Conjugated 0.5MG/VIAL 20189

PI84541 84541 DyLight(R) 550 Goat           Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L), 1 mL. 1 ML 20746

PI84542 84542 Streptavidin, DyLight 550 Conjugated 1 ML 25758

PI84545 84545 DyLight(tm) 650 Goat          Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L), 1 mL. 1 ML 20746

PI84547 84547 Streptavidin, DyLight 650 Conjugated 1 ML 25758

PI84606 84606 NeutrAvidin, DyLight 550 Conjugated 1 ML 27707

PI84607 84607 NeutrAvidin, DyLight 650 Conjugated 1 ML 27707

MA110374 MA110374 Mouse Anti-Human IgE 100 ug 25758

MA110375 MA110375 Mouse Anti-Human IgE 100 ug 30631

MA110377 MA110377 Mouse Anti-Human IgG (Fab) 100 ug 30631

MA110379 MA110379 Mouse Anti-Human IgG (Fc) 100 ug 25758

MA110381 MA110381 Mouse Anti-Human IgM 100 ug 30631

MA110413 MA110413 anti-Mouse IgG1 Isotype Contr ol 100 ug 25758

MA110415 MA110415 anti-Mouse IgG1 Isotype Contr ol 100 ug 29935

MA110420 MA110420 anti-Mouse IgG2a Isotype Cont rol 100 ug 29935

MA180937 MA180937 Human Ig, lambda LC (RPE) 100 Tests 45111

MA516780 MA516780 Mouse IgE HEAVY CHAIN 500 ug 48592

MA516785 MA516785 Mouse IgG1 HEAVY CHAIN 500 ug 50123

MA516789 MA516789 Mouse IgG2a HEAVY CHAIN 500 ug 48592

MA516796 MA516796 Mouse IgM HEAVY CHAIN 500 ug 59173

MA516812 MA516812 Rat IgE 500 ug 59173

MA516821 MA516821 Rat IgM HEAVY CHAIN 500 ug 64742

PA128565 PA128565 Mouse IgG (TRITC) 1 mg 27707

PA128569 PA128569 Rat IgG (FITC) 1 mg 25758

PA128570 PA128570 Rat IgG (TRITC) 1 mg 25758

PA128571 PA128571 Rat IgG (Texas Red) 1 mg 25758

PA128585 PA128585 Human IgG (Texas Red) 1 mg 25758

PA128588 PA128588 Donkey IgG (FITC) 1 mg 27707

PA128589 PA128589 Donkey IgG (TRITC) 1 mg 25758

PA128590 PA128590 Donkey IgG (Texas Red) 1 mg 25758

PA128593 PA128593 Guinea Pig IgG (FITC) 1 mg 25758

PA128594 PA128594 Guinea Pig IgG (TRITC) 1 mg 25758

PA128595 PA128595 Guinea Pig IgG (Texas Red) 1 mg 25758

PA128625 PA128625 Mouse IgG (TRITC) 1 mg 25758

PA128626 PA128626 Mouse IgG (Texas Red) 1 mg 25758

PA128638 PA128638 Rat IgG (FITC) 1 mg 25758
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PA128639 PA128639 Rat IgG (TRITC) 1 mg 25758

PA128655 PA128655 Chicken IgY H&L (TRITC) 1 mg 25758

PA128656 PA128656 Chicken IgY H&L (Texas Red) 1 mg 25758

PA128662 PA128662 Goat IgG (Texas Red) 1 mg 25758

PA128666 PA128666 Hamster IgG (FITC) 1 mg 27707

PA128667 PA128667 Hamster IgG (TRITC) 1 mg 25758

PA128690 PA128690 Bovine IgG (FITC) 1 mg 25758

PA128691 PA128691 Bovine IgG (TRITC) 1 mg 25758

PA128692 PA128692 Bovine IgG (Texas Red) 1 mg 25758

PA128698 PA128698 Bovine IgG (Texas Red) 1 mg 25758

PA128734 PA128734 Donkey IgG (FITC) 1 mg 25758

PA128735 PA128735 Donkey IgG (TRITC) 1 mg 25758

PA128736 PA128736 Donkey IgG (Texas Red) 1 mg 25758

PA128794 PA128794 Chicken IgY H&L (FITC) 100 µg 19492

PA128795 PA128795 Chicken IgY H&L (TRITC) 100 µg 22277

PA128796 PA128796 Chicken IgY H&L (Texas Red) 100 µg 19492

PA128821 PA128821 Hamster IgG (Texas Red) 100 µg 22277

PA128826 PA128826 Human IgG (TRITC) 100 µg 22277

PA128827 PA128827 Human IgG (Texas Red) 100 µg 19492

PA128834 PA128834 Human IgG (Texas Red) 100 µg 15734

PA129624 PA129624 Hamster IgG (Texas Red) 1 mg 33033

PA129628 PA129628 Rat IgG (PE) 500 µl 39541

PA129948 PA129948 Rat IgG (FITC) 1 mg 41630

PA129949 PA129949 Rat IgG (TRITC) 1 mg 41630

PA129953 PA129953 Goat IgG  (PE) 500 µl 41630

PA130360 PA130360 Rat IgG (Texas Red) 1 mg 48592

PA174405 PA174405 Human Ig, kappa LC (FITC) 1 mg 41630

PA174408 PA174408 Human Ig, kappa LC (RPE) 500 µl 38846

PA184341 PA184341 Human IgG (RPE) 1 ml 52907

PA184348 PA184348 Mouse IgG (FITC) 1 mg 48592

PA184395 PA184395 Mouse IgG (RPE) 100 Tests 45807

PA184431 PA184431 Mouse IgG (RPE) 100 Tests 45111

PA184624 PA184624 Porcine IgA (FITC) 1 mg 47756

PA184637 PA184637 Canine IgM (FITC) 1 mg 46781

PA184761 PA184761 Rat IgG2a (FITC) 500 µg 48592

PA184850 PA184850 Porcine IgG, H&L chains (FITC) 1 mg 47756

PA186003 PA186003 Mouse IgM (RPE) 500 µg 89804

PA186073 PA186073 Human IgD (RPE) 500 µg 69476

PA186078 PA186078 Human IgG (RPE) 500 µg 69476

PA516598 PA516598 Rabbit anti-Human IgM  Secondary Antibody, FITC 2 ml 13227

PA516924 PA516924 Anti-IgG 2 ml 14265

PA533249 PA533249 Mouse F(ab')2 IgG (H/L) 1 ml 29880

PA533280 PA533280 Rat F(ab')2 IgG 1 mg 48592

PA533282 PA533282 Rat F(ab')2 IgG (ADSORBED) 500 ul 29880

PA533283 PA533283 Rat F(ab')2 IgG (ADSORBED) 100 TESTS 48592

PA533285 PA533285 HAMSTER IgG 700 ug 35643

SA112080 SA112080 Mouse IgG2a (FITC) (NegControl) 100 Tests 20189

SA112082 SA112082 Mouse IgG2a (PE) (NegControl) 100 Tests 36340

SA112183 SA112183 Mouse IgG1 (FITC) (NegControl) 100 Tests 21581
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SA112186 SA112186 Mouse IgG1 Platelet (PE) (NegCont) 100 Tests 36340

SA112208 SA112208 Mouse IgG2a (FITC/PE) (NegControl) 100 Tests 25758

SA112209 SA112209 Mouse IgG2a(FITC)/IgG1(PE)(NegCont) 100 Tests 36340

SA112319 SA112319 Mouse IgG1(FITC)/IgG2a(PE)(NegCont) 100 Tests 36340

SA112320 SA112320 Mouse IgG1 (FITC/PE) (NegControl) 100 Tests 36340

SA112475 SA112475 Mouse IgG1(FITC/RPE/Cy5RPE)(NegCon) 100 TESTS 97322

SA112476 SA112476 Mouse IgG1(FITC/RPE/Cy5RPE)(NegCon) 50 Tests 42643

SA112477 SA112477 Mouse IgG2a(FITC)/IgG2b(PE)(NegCon) 100 Tests 39541

SA112479 SA112479 Mouse IgG1 (Cy5-PE) (NegControl) 100 Tests 36340

SA119468 SA119468 Human IgM (APC) 100 µg 34669

SA119598 SA119598 Human IgM (FITC) 100 µg 25758

SA125261 SA125261 Rat IgE (FITC) 125 µg 27707

SA125265 SA125265 Rat IgG2a (FITC) 125 µg 27707

SA125267 SA125267 Rat IgG2b, Heavy chain (FITC) 125 µg 25758

SA125270 SA125270 Rat IgG2c (FITC) 125 µg 27707

SA125272 SA125272 Rat IgM (FITC) 125 µg 30631

SA135469 SA135469 Human IgG (FITC) 1 ml 93981

SA135649 SA135649 Mouse IgG2b (FITC) 1 mg 111245

SA136043 SA136043 Bovine IgG/IgM/IgA (FITC) 1 ml 27707

SA136092 SA136092 Equine IgG/IgM/IgA (FITC) 1 ml 27707

SA136096 SA136096 Human IgA (FITC) 1 ml 21581

SA136099 SA136099 Human IgG (FITC) 1 ml 22973

SA136148 SA136148 Rat IgG/IgM/IgA (FITC) 1 ml 27707

SA172000 SA172000 Donkey anti-Chicken IgY (FITC) Secondary Polyclona 500 µg 24366

SA172013 SA172013 Bovine IgG (FITC) 500 µg 21581

SA172023 SA172023 Chicken Anti-Mouse  IgG, Fab (FITC) Secondary 500 µg 29935

SA172027 SA172027 Mouse IgG, Fc (FITC) 500 µg 24366

SA172037 SA172037 Human IgG (FITC) 500 µg 24366

SA172047 SA172047 Human IgG, Fc (FITC) 500 µg 24366

SA19511 SA19511 Chicken IgY (FITC) 500 ug 21581

SA19512 SA19512 Chicken IgY (Rhodamine) 500 ug 21021

SA510010 SA510010 Anti-Rat IgM, Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510011 SA510011 Anti-Rat IgM, Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510012 SA510012 Anti-Rat IgM, Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510013 SA510013 Anti-Rat IgM, Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510014 SA510014 Anti-Rat IgM, Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510016 SA510016 Anti-Rat IgM, Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510018 SA510018 Anti-Rat IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510019 SA510019 Anti-Rat IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510020 SA510020 Anti-Rat IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510021 SA510021 Anti-Rat IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510022 SA510022 Anti-Rat IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510023 SA510023 Anti-Rat IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510024 SA510024 Anti-Rat IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510026 SA510026 Anti-Rat IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510027 SA510027 Anti-Rat IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510028 SA510028 Anti-Rat IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510029 SA510029 Anti-Rat IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510030 SA510030 Anti-Rat IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746
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SA510031 SA510031 Anti-Rat IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510032 SA510032 Anti-Rat IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510033 SA510033 Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510034 SA510034 Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510035 SA510035 Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510036 SA510036 Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510037 SA510037 Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510038 SA510038 Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510039 SA510039 Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510040 SA510040 Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510041 SA510041 Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510042 SA510042 Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510043 SA510043 Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510044 SA510044 Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510054 SA510054 Anti-Sheep IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510055 SA510055 Anti-Sheep IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510056 SA510056 Anti-Sheep IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510057 SA510057 Anti-Sheep IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510059 SA510059 Anti-Sheep IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510060 SA510060 Anti-Sheep IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510062 SA510062 Anti-Donkey IgG (H+L) 0.5 mg 20746

SA510063 SA510063 Anti-Donkey IgG (H+L) 0.5 mg 20746

SA510064 SA510064 Anti-Donkey IgG (H+L) 0.5 mg 20746

SA510065 SA510065 Anti-Donkey IgG (H+L) 0.5 mg 20746

SA510066 SA510066 Anti-Donkey IgG (H+L) 0.5 mg 20746

SA510067 SA510067 Anti-Donkey IgG (H+L) 0.5 mg 20746

SA510068 SA510068 Anti-Donkey IgG (H+L) 0.5 mg 20746

SA510069 SA510069 Anti-Chicken IgG (IgY) (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510070 SA510070 Anti-Chicken IgG (IgY) (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510071 SA510071 Anti-Chicken IgG (IgY) (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510072 SA510072 Anti-Chicken IgG (IgY) (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510073 SA510073 Anti-Chicken IgG (IgY) (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510074 SA510074 Anti-Chicken IgG (IgY) (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510075 SA510075 Anti-Chicken IgG (IgY) (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510076 SA510076 Anti-Chicken IgG (IgY) (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510078 SA510078 Anti-Goat IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510079 SA510079 Anti-Goat IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510080 SA510080 Anti-Goat IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510081 SA510081 Anti-Goat IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510082 SA510082 Anti-Goat IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510084 SA510084 Anti-Goat IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510085 SA510085 Anti-Goat IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510086 SA510086 Anti-Goat IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510087 SA510087 Anti-Goat IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510088 SA510088 Anti-Goat IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510089 SA510089 Anti-Goat IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510090 SA510090 Anti-Goat IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510091 SA510091 Anti-Goat IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510092 SA510092 Anti-Goat IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746
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SA510093 SA510093 Anti-Guinea pig IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510094 SA510094 Anti-Guinea pig IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510095 SA510095 Anti-Guinea pig IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510096 SA510096 Anti-Guinea pig IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510097 SA510097 Anti-Guinea pig IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510098 SA510098 Anti-Guinea pig IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510099 SA510099 Anti-Guinea pig IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510100 SA510100 Anti-Guinea pig IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510101 SA510101 Anti-Human IgM, Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510102 SA510102 Anti-Human IgM, Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510103 SA510103 Anti-Human IgM, Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510105 SA510105 Anti-Human IgM, Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510106 SA510106 Anti-Human IgM, Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510108 SA510108 Anti-Human IgM, Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510109 SA510109 Anti-Human IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510111 SA510111 Anti-Human IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510112 SA510112 Anti-Human IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510113 SA510113 Anti-Human IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510114 SA510114 Anti-Human IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510116 SA510116 Anti-Human IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510125 SA510125 Anti-Human IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510126 SA510126 Anti-Human IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510127 SA510127 Anti-Human IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510128 SA510128 Anti-Human IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510129 SA510129 Anti-Human IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510130 SA510130 Anti-Human IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510132 SA510132 Anti-Human IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510134 SA510134 Anti-Human IgG-Fc Fragment, Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510136 SA510136 Anti-Human IgG-Fc Fragment, Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510137 SA510137 Anti-Human IgG-Fc Fragment, Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510138 SA510138 Anti-Human IgG-Fc Fragment, Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510140 SA510140 Anti-Human IgG-Fc Fragment, Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510150 SA510150 Anti-Mouse IgM, Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510151 SA510151 Anti-Mouse IgM, Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510152 SA510152 Anti-Mouse IgM, Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510153 SA510153 Anti-Mouse IgM, Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510154 SA510154 Anti-Mouse IgM, Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510156 SA510156 Anti-Mouse IgM, Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510157 SA510157 Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510158 SA510158 Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510159 SA510159 Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510160 SA510160 Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510161 SA510161 Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510162 SA510162 Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510164 SA510164 Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510166 SA510166 Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510167 SA510167 Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510168 SA510168 Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510169 SA510169 Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746
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SA510170 SA510170 Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510171 SA510171 Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510172 SA510172 Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510173 SA510173 Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510174 SA510174 Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510175 SA510175 Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510176 SA510176 Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L), Cross Absorbed 0.5 mg 20746

SA510181 SA510181 Rat Ig, kappa Secondary Antibody, FITC conjugated (OX-12) 500 ug 59173

SA535571 SA535571 Goat anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L)    DyLight 800 4x-PEG Conjugate 1 ML 20746

GC ACCESSORIES & REAGENTS

PI27950 27950 RBS 35 Concentrate 1 KG 6116

PI72288 72288 PCC-54 Detergent Concentrate 3000 ML 12145

PI27952 27952 RBS 35 Concentrate 5 KGS 14223

PI27852 27852 RBS 35 Concentrate 1 EA=20 KG 45379

PI27959 27959 RBS pF Detergent Concentrate 1 KG 5826

PI27960 27960 RBS pF Detergent Concentrate 5 KG 13516

PI27968 27968 RBS Solid Detergent 5 KG 12521

PI72289 72289 PCC-54 Detergent Concentrate 4 X 3 L 41952

PI72290 72290 PCC-Pfree Detergent Concentrate 3000 ML 12145

ID ACCESSORIES

PI88018 88018 Nitrocellulose Membrane, 0.45µm, 30cm x 3.5m 1 ROLL 75077

PI21059 21059 Restore Western Blot Stripping Buffer 500 ML 18497

PI46430 46430 Restore PLUS Western Blot Stripping Buffer 500 ML 18497

PI34090 34090 CL-XPosure Film, 5 x 7in. (13 x 18cm) 100 EA 19204

PI88520 88520 PVDF Transfer Membrane, 0.2µm, 26.5cm x 3.75m 1 EA = 1ROLL 70515

PI88518 88518 PVDF Transfer Membrane, 0.45µm, 26.5cm x 3.75m 3.75MX26CM 65202

PI34089 34089 CL-XPosure Film, 7 x 9.5in. (18 x 24cm) 100 SHEETS 25887

PI88620 88620 Western Blotting Filter Paper, Extra Thick, 20cm x 20cm 50 SHEETS 9843

PI88585 88585 PVDF Transfer Membrane, 0.45µm, 10cm x 10cm 10CMX10CM 26593

PI15075 15075 ELISA Reagent Reservoir PKG OF 200 26593

PI84783 84783 Western Blotting Filter Paper, 7cm x 8.4cm KIT 8697

PI88600 88600 Western Blotting Filter Paper, 8cm x 10.5cm 100/PACK 9029

PI15086 15086 1.1mL Microtubes 960/PKG 9522

PI77010 77010 Nitrocellulose Membrane, 0.45µm, 8cm x 12cm 25/PKG. 36704

PI77012 77012 Nitrocellulose Membrane, 0.2µm, 8cm x 12cm 25/PKG. 36414

PI88014 88014 Nitrocellulose Membrane, 0.45µm, 7.9cm x 10.5cm 15/PKG 16783

PI34088 34088 CL-XPosure Film, 5 x 7in. (12.5 x 17.5cm)     1 EA=50 PACK 11096

PI84784 84784 Western Blotting Filter Paper, 8cm x 13.5cm KIT 9522

PI21062 21062 Restore Western Blot Stripping Buffer, Trial Size 30 ML 5548

PI88024 88024 Nitrocellulose Membrane, 0.2µm, 8cm x 8cm 15/PKG 15219

PI22860 22860 Low-Fluorescence PVDF Transfer Membrane, 0.2µm, 7cm x 8.4cm 10 PACK 14513

PI88605 88605 Western Blotting Filter Paper, Extra Thick, 7cm x 8.4cm 50 SHEETS 6962

PI84747 84747 Western Blot Roller KIT 6073

PI88013 88013 Nitrocellulose Membrane, 0.2µm, 7.9cm x 10.5cm 15/PKG 16783

PI34091 34091 CL-XPosure Film, 8 x 10in. (20 x 25cm) 100 EA 32430

PI88025 88025 Nitrocellulose Membrane, 0.45µm, 8cm x 8cm 15/PKG 15219

PI34093 34093 CL-XPosure Film, 8 x 10in. (20 x 25cm) 50 SHEETS 19771

PI21050 21050 Western Blot Signal Enhancer KIT 18914

PI21065 21065 Background Eliminator Kit KIT 19482
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PI88610 88610 Western Blotting Filter Paper, Extra Thick, 8.5cm x 9cm 50 SHEETS 6962

PI88615 88615 Western Blotting Filter Paper, Extra Thick, 8cm x 13.5cm 50 SHEETS 7111

PI15082 15082 1.1mL Microtube Racked System 10 RACKS/PKG 16408

PI15088 15088 1.1mL Microtube In-Line Caps 120/PKG 6233

PI32110 32110 Antibody Extender Solution NC 500 ML 18207

PI34097 34097 CL-XPosure Film, 9.5 x 11.8in. (24 x 30cm) 100 SHEETS 33994

PI34099 34099 CL-XPosure Film, 14 x 17in. (35 x 43cm) 100 SHEETS 66156

PI46428 46428 Restore PLUS Western Blot Stripping Buffer 30 ML 5548

PI46644 46644 Immunostain Enhancer 1 EA = 20 ML 46374

PI46645 46645 Immunostain Enhancer 1 EA = 2 ML 6544

PI62299 62299 Restore Fluorescent Western Blot Stripping Buffer 20 ML 5548

PI62300 62300 Restore Fluorescent Western Blot Stripping Buffer 100 ML 17918

PI77070 77070 Replacement Cannulas for ELIFA System 100/PKG. 11374

PI77071 77071 Replacement 96-well Clear Silicone Gaskets 4/PKG 19632

PI88110 88110 Electrical Cable Pair         for Semi-Dry Blotter 2 CABLES 22320

PI88111 88111 Banana Plug Pair for          Semi-Dry Blotter 2 PLUGS 4102

PI88220 88220 Push Lock (4 piece) for       Semi-Dry Blotter 4 PUSH LOCKS 3438

INSTRUMENTATION

PI22834 22834 Thermo Scientific Power Blotter Contents: 
   Power Station, 1 device 
   Power Blot Cassette, 1 device 
   Western Blot Roller, 1 unit 
   Power Cord with C/13 Connector, North America, 1 device 
   Quick Start Guide

1 Unit POR

PI22830SPCL 22830SPCL Power System Welcome Pack Kit Contents: 
   Power System, Product # 22830 
   Mini Gel Power Staining Kit, Product # 22840 
   1-Step Transfer Buffer, 1L, Product # 84731 
   Western Blotting Filter Paper, 7cm x 8.4cm, 100 sheets, Product # 84783

1 Unit POR

PI22833 22833 Thermo Scientific Power Stainer Contents: 
   Power Station, 1 device 
   Power Stain Cassette, 1 device 
   Western Blot Roller, 1 unit 
   Power Cord with C/13 Connector, North America, 1 device 
   Quick Start Guide

1 Unit POR

PI22835 22835 Thermo Scientific Power Blot Cassette 
Plastic and metal apparatus, non-powered, 27.8cm x 25.7cm x 3.5cm 
For: Replacement of cassette for Power Blotter and Power System.

1 Unit POR

PI22836 22836 Thermo Scientific Power Stain Cassette 
Plastic and metal apparatus, non-powered, 25.3cm x 16.2cm x 3.5cm 
For: Replacement of cassette for Power Stainer and Power System

1 Unit POR

PI22838 22838 Thermo Scientific Power Station 
For: Replacement of power supply for Power Stainer, Power System and Power 
Blotter. 
Accessories: Western Blot Roller, 1 unit, Power Cord with C/13 Connector, North 
America, 1 device

1 Unit POR

PI22839 22839 Thermo Scientific Midi Gel Power Staining Kit 
Sufficient For: 15 midi-sized gels at 30mL each Kit Contents: 
   Midi Staining Gel Pads, 2 boxes of 15 each (8 sheets/pad) 
   Power Stain Solution, 480mL 
   Destain Solution, 480mL

1 Unit POR

PI22840 22840 Thermo Scientific Mini Gel Power Staining Kit 
Sufficient For: 30 mini-sized gels at 15mL each Kit Contents: 
   Mini Staining Gel Pads, 2 boxes of 30 each (8 sheets/pad) 
   Power Stain Solution, 480mL 
   Destain Solution, 480mL

1 Unit POR
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PI22833SPCL 22833SPCL "Power Stainer Welcome Pack Kit Contents: 

   Power Stainer, Product # 22833 
   Mini Gel Power Staining Kit, Product # 22840"

1 Unit POR

PI22834SPCL 22834SPCL "Power Blotter Welcome Pack Kit Contents: 
   Power Blotter, Product # 22834 
   1-Step Transfer Buffer, 1L, Product # 84731 
   Western Blotting Filter Paper, 7cm x 8.4cm, 100 sheets, Product # 84783"

1 Unit POR

PI62287SPCL 62287SPCL "G2 Fast Blotter Protein Staining Upgrade Welcome Pack Kit Contents: 
   G2 Fast Blotter Protein Staining Upgrade Kit, Product # 62287 
   Mini Gel Power Staining Kit, Product # 22840"

1 Unit POR

INSTRUMENTATION/SOFTWARE

PI62237 62237 myImageAnalysis Software SOFTWARE CD 240011

PI62238 62238 Orange Filter 1 EA 137067

PI62239 62239 Green Filter 1 EA 164484

PI62240 62240 Red Filter 1 EA 164484

PI62241 62241 Blue Filter 1 EA 164484

PI62242 62242 Chemiluminescence Exposure Screen 1 EA 68780

PI62243 62243 White Light Conversion Screen 1 EA 69112

PI62244 62244 UV Exposure Screen 1 EA 68780

PI62255 62255 UV Transilluminator Bulb, 365nm 1 EA 9253

PI62258 62258 UV Transilluminator Bulb, 306nm 1 EA 9253

PI62261 62261 Touchscreen Stylus and Holder 1 EA 4327

PI62267 62267 Imaging Reference Target BLACK 7.5"EN 20478

PI84855 84855 Power Cord with C/13 Connector, China 1 EA 7711

PI84856 84856 Power Cord with C/13 Connector, Japan 1 EA 7711

PI84857 84857 Power Cord with C/13 Connector, Australia 1 EA 7711

PI84858 84858 Power Cord with C/13 Connector, North America 1 EA 7711

PI84859 84859 Power Cord with C/13 Connector, Continental Europe 1 EA 7711

PI84860 84860 Power Cord with C/13 Connector, United Kingdom 1 EA 7711

IN VITRO TRANSLATION SYSTEM

PI88899 88899 Recombinant GFP Protein 20 UG 13944

PI88859 88859 pT7CFE1-NHis 10 UG 10667

PI88860 88860 pT7CFE1-CHis 10 UG 10667

PI88861 88861 pT7CFE1-NHA 10 UG 10667

PI88862 88862 pT7CFE1-CHA 10 UG 10667

PI88863 88863 pT7CFE1-NMyc 10 UG 10667

PI88864 88864 pT7CFE1-CMyc 10 UG 10667

PI88865 88865 pT7CFE1-NFtag 10 UG 10667

PI88866 88866 pT7CFE1-CFtag 10 UG 10667

PI88867 88867 pT7CFE1-NHA-CHis 10 UG 10667

PI88868 88868 pT7CFE1-CGST-HA-His 10 UG 10667

PI88869 88869 pT7CFE1-CGFP-HA-His 10 UG 10667

PI88870 88870 pT7CFE1-NHis-GST 10 UG 10667

PI88871 88871 pT7CFE1-NHis-GST-CHA 10 UG 10667

PI88880 88880 tGFP mRNA 10 UG 14223

PI88881 88881 1-Step Human Coupled IVT Kit - DNA KIT 21902

PI88882 88882 1-Step Human Coupled IVT Kit - DNA KIT 85359

PI88890 88890 1-Step Human High-Yield Mini IVT Kit KIT 34283

PI88891 88891 1-Step Human High-Yield Mini IVT Kit KIT 165459

PI88892 88892 1-Step Human High-Yield Maxi IVT Kit KIT 466656
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MASS SPEC REAGENTS

PI90051 90051 Lys-C Protease, MS Grade 20 UG 66300

PI90064 90064 TMTsixplex Isobaric Mass Tagging Kit KIT 361452

PI87782 87782 C18 Tips, 10µL bed 96 TIPS 31948

PI89871 89871 In-Gel Tryptic Digestion Kit KIT 23081

PI89982 89982 SILAC Protein Quantitation Kit – RPMI 1640 EA 76855

PI90057 90057 Trypsin Protease, MS Grade 5 X 20 UG 8279

PI85183 85183 Trifluoroacetic Acid (TFA), LC-MS Grade 50 ML 45900

PI85165 85165 Top 12 Abundant Protein Depletion Spin Columns 24 COLUMNS 84020

PI90110 90110 TMT10plex Isobaric Label Reagent Set, 1 x 0.8mg KIT 138566

PI87777 87777 Detergent Removal Spin Column, 0.5mL 25 SPIN COL. 22138

PI87784 87784 C18 Tips, 100µL bed 96 TIPS 33298

PI89990 89990 L-Arginine-HCl, 13C6, 15N4 EA 48485

PI89895 89895 In-Solution Tryptic Digestion and Guanidination Kit KIT 42819

PI88322 88322 LTQ ESI Positive Ion Calibration Solution 1 EA = 10 ML 23637

PI89870 89870 C18 Spin Columns 25 COL/PACK 12659

PI88210 88210 L-Arginine-HCl, 13C6 50 MG 59997

PI90031 90031 CHCA MALDI Matrix, Single-Use EA 28800

PI84850 84850 C18 Spin Tips 96 TIPS 29035

PI89988 89988 L-Lysine-2HCl, 13C6 EA 47809

PI88321 88321 Peptide Retention Time Calibration Mixture 200 UL 60651

PI90105 90105 S-Nitrosylation Western Blot Kit 6 ML 42680

PI89875 89875 Albumin/IgG Removal Kit KIT 42819

PI87780 87780 Detergent Removal Resin 10 ML 37282

PI88324 88324 Negative Ion Calibration Solution 1 EA = 10 ML 23637

PI85178 85178 Formic Acid, LC-MS Grade 50 ML 16343

PI90035 90035 MALDI Matrix Sample Pack, Single-Use EA 28800

PI89873 89873 C18 Spin Columns 50 COL/PACK 23402

PI88305 88305 HiPPR Detergent Removal Spin Column Kit KIT 24440

PI88328 88328 HeLa Protein Digest Standard 20 UG 13794

PI88326 88326 Reserpine Standard for LC-MS 5 X 1 ML 13773

PI90305 90305 Trypsin Protease, MS Grade, Frozen 100UG(100UL) 6544

PI85190 85190 Dimethylsulfoxide (DMSO), LC-MS Grade 50 ML 5666

PI88318 88318 ActivX TAMRA-FP Serine Hydrolase Probe 1 EA = 6.8UG 44982

PI88317 88317 ActivX Desthiobiotin-FP Serine Hydrolase Probe 1 EA= 4.6 UG 43365

PI90058 90058 Trypsin Protease, MS Grade 5 X 100 UG 33491

PI88421 88421 RPMI Media for SILAC EA=6 X 500ML 28424

PI90034 90034 Iodoacetamide, Single-Use 9.3 MG/TUBE 16997

PI88427 88427 L-Arginine-HCl EA = 0.5 GM 16515

PI88429 88429 L-Lysine-2HCl EA = 0.5 GM 16515

PI90106 90106 HENS Buffer 100 ML 10667

PI88325 88325 Triple Quadrupole Calibration Solution 1 EA = 10 ML 21184

PI88323 88323 LTQ Velos ESI Positive Ion Calibration Solution 1 EA = 10 ML 23637

PI84840 84840 Mass Spec Sample Prep Kit for Cultured Cells KIT 56056

PI84841 84841 Digestion Indicator for Mass Spectrometry 10 UG 21334

PI85160 85160 Albumin Depletion Kit KIT 32141

PI85161 85161 Top 2 Abundant Protein Depletion Spin Columns 6 COLUMNS 21474

PI85162 85162 Top 2 Abundant Protein Depletion Spin Columns 24 COLUMNS 60651

PI85164 85164 Top 12 Abundant Protein Depletion Spin Columns 6 COLUMNS 27825
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PI85170 85170 0.1% Formic Acid (v/v) in Water, LC-MS Grade 1 LITER 8375

PI85171 85171 0.1% Formic Acid (v/v) in Water, LC-MS Grade 4 X 1L 32730

PI85172 85172 0.1% Trifluoroacetic Acid (v/v) in Water, LC-MS Grade 1 LITER 8375

PI85173 85173 0.1% Trifluoroacetic Acid (v/v) in Water, LC-MS Grade 4 X 1L 32730

PI85174 85174 0.1% Formic Acid (v/v) in Acetonitrile, LC-MS Grade 1 LITER 18635

PI85175 85175 0.1% Formic Acid (v/v) in Acetonitrile, LC-MS Grade 4 X 1L 76212

PI85176 85176 0.1% Trifluoroacetic Acid (v/v) in Acetonitrile, LC-MS Grade 1 LITER 18635

PI85177 85177 0.1% Trifluoroacetic Acid (v/v) in Acetonitrile, LC-MS Grade 4 X 1L 76212

PI85188 85188 Acetonitrile (ACN), LC-MS Grade 4 X 1L 53143

PI85189 85189 Water, LC-MS Grade 4 X 1L 28084

PI87776 87776 Detergent Removal Spin Column, 125µL 25 SPIN COL. 16762

PI87778 87778 Detergent Removal Spin Column, 2mL 5 SPIN COLUM 13249

PI87779 87779 Detergent Removal Spin Column, 4mL 5 SPIN COLUM 17426

PI88209 88209 L-Lysine-2HCl, 13C6, 15N2 50 MG 53764

PI88211 88211 L-Proline 115 MG 4670

PI88302 88302 Graphite Spin Columns 30 PACK 15669

PI88303 88303 TiO2 Phosphopeptide Enrichment Spin Tips 96 EA/PKG 169261

PI88304 88304 Detergent Removal Spin Plates 2 PLATES 70290

PI88306 88306 HiPPR Detergent Removal Spin Columns, 0.1mL KIT 25522

PI88307 88307 HiPPR Detergent Removal 96-well Spin Plates, 0.1mL KIT 50520

PI88310 88310 Kinase Enrichment Kit with ATP Probe KIT 72668

PI88311 88311 ActivX Desthiobiotin-ATP Probe 16 X 12.6 UG 35793

PI88312 88312 Kinase Enrichment Kit with ADP Probe KIT 72668

PI88313 88313 ActivX Desthiobiotin-ADP Probe 16 X 9.9 UG 35793

PI88314 88314 GTPase Enrichment Kit with GTP Probe KIT 62001

PI88315 88315 ActivX Desthiobiotin-GTP Probe 16 X 12.9 UG 31199

PI88316 88316 ActivX Azido-FP Serine Hydrolase Probe 1 EA = 3.5UG 44982

PI88320 88320 Peptide Retention Time Calibration Mixture EA = 50 UL 9318

PI88329 88329 HeLa Protein Digest Standard 20 UG 54632

PI88330 88330 1-Step Heavy Protein IVT Kit KIT 32687

PI88331 88331 1-Step Heavy Protein IVT Kit KIT 108599

PI88420 88420 DMEM Media for SILAC EA=6 X 500ML 25801

PI88424 88424 Ham's F12 for SILAC 500 ML 7016

PI88425 88425 Powdered DMEM Media for SILAC 10L 35997

PI88426 88426 Powdered RPMI Media for SILAC 10L 35997

PI88428 88428 L-Leucine EA = 0.5 GM 16515

PI88430 88430 L-Proline EA = 0.5 GM 16515

PI88431 88431 L-Lysine-2HCl, 13C6 0.5 GM 351471

PI88432 88432 L-Lysine-2HCl, 13C6, 15N2 0.5 GM 351471

PI88433 88433 L-Arginine-HCl, 13C6 0.5 GM 351471

PI88434 88434 L-Arginine-HCl, 13C6, 15N4 0.5 GM 365489

PI88435 88435 L-Leucine, 13C6 0.05 GM 60469

PI88437 88437 L-Lysine-2HCl, 4,4,5,5-D4 0.05 GM 16515

PI88438 88438 L-Lysine-2HCl, 4,4,5,5-D4 0.5 GM 102709

PI88439 88439 SILAC Protein Quantitation Kit - DMEM:F12 1 EA = KIT 76855

PI88441 88441 McCoy's 5A Media for SILAC 500 ML 7016

PI89983 89983 SILAC Protein Quantitation Kit - DMEM EA 76855

PI89987 89987 L-Lysine-2HCl EA 4048

PI89989 89989 L-Arginine-HCl EA 4048
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PI90032 90032 SA MALDI Matrix, Single-Use EA 28800

PI90033 90033 DHB MALDI Matrix, Single-Use EA 28800

PI90053 90053 Asp-N Protease, MS Grade 2 UG 38149

PI90054 90054 Glu-C Protease, MS Grade 5 X 10 UG 35536

PI90056 90056 Chymotrypsin Protease (TLCK treated), MS Grade 4 X 25 UG 30063

PI90060 90060 TMTduplex Isotopic Label Reagent Set, 5 x 0.8mg 2X5X0.8MG 85873

PI90061 90061 TMTsixplex Label Reagent Set, 1 x 0.8mg EA 80261

PI90062 90062 TMTsixplex Label Reagent Set, 2 x 0.8mg EACH 149940

PI90063 90063 TMTduplex Isobaric Mass Tagging Kit KIT 116268

PI90065 90065 TMTduplex Isobaric Label Reagent Set, 5 x 0.8mg EA 89461

PI90066 90066 TMTsixplex Label Reagent Set, 5 x 0.8mg EA 372505

PI90067 90067 TMTzero Label Reagent, 5 x 0.8mg EA 28831

PI90075 90075 Anti-TMT Antibody EA 53454

PI90076 90076 Immobilized Anti-TMT Antibody Resin 6 ML 71533

PI90103 90103 iodoTMTsixplex Isobaric Mass Tag Labeling Kit KIT 327459

PI90104 90104 TMT Elution Buffer 20 ML 8643

PI90114 90114 1M Triethylammonium bicarbonate (TEAB) 50 ML 13794

PI90115 90115 50% Hydroxylamine 5 ML 8815

PI90300 90300 Lys-N Protease, MS Grade 20 UG 36414

PI90301 90301 Lys-N Protease, MS Grade 5 X 20 UG 131316

PI90400 90400 aminoxyTMTzero Label Reagent, 6 x 0.2mg 6 X 0.2 MG 27032

PI90401 90401 aminoxyTMTsixplex Label Reagent Set, 1 x 0.2mg 1X 0.2 MG 77959

PI90402 90402 aminoxyTMTsixplex Label Reagent Set, 5 x 0.2mg 5 X 0.2 MG 274476

MISCELLANEOUS

PI84538 84538 DyLight 755 Antibody Labeling Kit KIT 47799

PI84539 84539 DyLight 755 Microscale Antibody Labeling Kit KIT 47799

MODIFIERS

PI24115 24115 8M Guanidine-HCl Solution 200 ML 27032

PI23030 23030 N-Ethylmaleimide (NEM) 25 GM 20028

PI29700 29700 Urea 1000 GM 5259

PI29810 29810 Ethylene Glycol 200 ML 13934

PI26777 26777 Sulfo-NHS-Acetate 100 MG 20199

PI24110 24110 Guanidine-HCl 500 GM 22160

PI26101 26101 Traut's Reagent 500 MG 19771

PI26922 26922 PITC (Edman's Reagent) 10/1 ML 15787

PI20504 20504 Sodium meta-Periodate 25 GM 5409

PI20907 20907 Citraconic Anhydride 100 GM 20682

PI22101 22101 AEDP 50 MG 17393

PI22299 22299 TFCS 50 MG 18550

PI22341 22341 MS(PEG)4 100 MG 29871

PI22509 22509 MS(PEG)8 100 MG 30856

PI22685 22685 MS(PEG)12 100 MG 35783

PI22711 22711 MM(PEG)12 100 MG 51376

PI23011 23011 MMTS 200 MG 15755

PI26102 26102 SATA 50 MG 15239

PI23460 23460 Sulfhydryl Addition Kit KIT 34990

PI26099 26099 SAT(PEG)4 100 MG 48752
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PI26103 26103 Hydroxylamine-HCl 25 GM 7380

PI27712 27712 Sulfo-SHPP (Water-Soluble Bolton-Hunter Reagent) 100 MG 55157

PI26100 26100 SATP 50 MG 18513

PI35603 35603 Iodoacetic Acid 500 MG/PKG 13130

MOLECULAR BIOLOGY KITS & REAGENTS

PI89818 89818 Biotin 3' End DNA Labeling Kit KIT 44672

PI17175 17175 North2South Complete Biotin Random Prime Labeling and Detection Kit KIT 83506

PI77016 77016 Biodyne B Nylon Membrane, 0.45µm, 8cm x 12cm 25/PKG 41855

PI17852 17852 Agarose I (Molecular Biology Grade) 500 GM. 95533

PI17850 17850 Agarose I (Molecular Biology Grade) 100 GM. 32666

PI75707 75707 Mammalian beta-Galactosidase Assay Kit KIT 28307

PI17908 17908 Phenol:Chloroform + Tris Buffer 100 ML 10667

PI17898 17898 Ethidium Bromide Solution (10mg/mL) 5 X 10 ML. 26915

PI37549 37549 North2South Hybridization Buffer 125 ML 18068

PI17914 17914 Phenol, Saturated 400 ML. 19364

PI17926 17926 Tris 1 KG. 15594

PI17892 17892 EDTA 500 GM 10507

PI17896 17896 Ethidium Bromide Solution (0.625mg/mL) 5 ML 8044

PI17904 17904 Glycerol 1 LITER 14770

PI75768 75768 Yeast beta-Galactosidase Assay Kit KIT 23466

PI17075 17075 North2South  Biotin Random Prime DNA Labeling Kit 10 RXN KIT 48506

PI17919 17919 TEMED 25 ML. 7711

PI31503 31503 Peroxidase Conjugate Stabilizer 25 ML 9532

PI17097 17097 North2South Chemiluminescent Hybridization and Detection Kit KIT 65299

PI17250 17250 DNA Coating Solution 100 ML 12938

PI17295 17295 North2South Chemiluminescent Substrate for HRP 100 ML KIT 44532

PI17856 17856 Agarose II (Low Melt) 100 GM. 85027

PI17888 17888 Sodium Acetate (3M) 1 L 27739

PI17890 17890 Tris/EDTA 1 L 17886

PI17899 17899 Formamide 100 ML 11321

PI17909 17909 Phenol:Chloroform + Tris Buffer 400 ML 23959

PI20237 20237 GST 1 MG 30588

PI20239 20239 GST 10 X 1 MG 147252

PI37555 37555 North2South Hybridization Stringency Wash Buffer (2X) 375 ML 16215

PI46603 46603 DyLight 680-4xPEG NHS Ester 5 X 65 UG 32151

PI46604 46604 DyLight 800-4xPEG NHS Ester 1 VIAL 41116

PI46627 46627 DyLight 800-4xPEG Maleimide 1MG 44672

PI62269 62269 DyLight 550-2xPEG NHS Ester 1 MG 41116

PI62274 62274 DyLight 650-4xPEG NHS Ester 1 MG 41116

PI62277 62277 DyLight 755-4xPEG NHS Ester 1 MG 41116

PI62292 62292 DyLight 550-2xPEG Maleimide 1 MG 44672

PI62294 62294 DyLight 650-4xPEG Maleimide 1 MG 44672

PI75705 75705 beta-Galactosidase Assay Reagent 25 ML 13227

PI75706 75706 beta-Galactosidase Assay Stop Solution 25 ML 6116

PI75710 75710 beta-Galactosidase Assay Reagent 3 X 25 ML 28029

PI77015 77015 Biodyne A Nylon Membrane, 0.45µm, 8cm x 12cm 25/PKG 57620

PI89850 89850 Pro-Ject Protein Transfection Reagent KIT 52040
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MULTIPLEX ASSAY KITS

PI89859 89859 NFkB p65 Transcription Factor Assay Kit KIT 147574

OTHER CONJUGATES

PA128597 PA128597 Guinea Pig IgG (HRP) 1 mg 25758

PI31460 31460 Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG, (H&L), Peroxidase Conjugated 2 ML 22973

PI31430 31430 Goat Anti-Mouse IgG,(H&L), Peroxidase Conjugated, 2 ML 22973

PI31412 31412 Peroxidase Conjugated Goat Anti-Human IgG (H+L)(m 1.5 ML 19492

PI31450 31450 Peroxidase Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L) 1.5 ML 22973

PI32430 32430 Stabilized Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L), Peroxidase Conjugated 2 ML 16012

PI31780 31780 Biotin Conjugated Goat Anti-Human IgG (KAPPA CHAIN 0.5 MG 27150

MA134437 MA134437 IgG4 (HRP) 100 µg 66135

PI31462 31462 Peroxidase Conjugated Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L) 1.5 ML 27707

PA184383 PA184383 Goat Anti-Mouse IgM (HRP) Secondary Antibody, 1 mg 1 mg 45250

PI31320 31320 Goat Anti-Mouse IgG,(H&L), Alkaline Phosphatase 1 ML 26454

PI31340 31340 Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG, (H+L), Alkaline Phosphatase 1 ML 25758

PI31410 31410 Peroxidase Conjugated Goat Anti-Human IgG (H+L), 2 ML 19492

PI31402 31402 Peroxidase Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Goat IgG (H+L), 1.5 ML 21581

PI32460 32460 Stabilized Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L), Peroxidase Conjugated 2 ML 16012

PA128587 PA128587 Human IgG (HRP) 1 mg 27707

PI31804 31804 Biotin Conjugated   Goat Anti-Mouse IgM, (mu Chain 0.5 MG 25758

PI31432 31432 Peroxidase Conjugated Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L) 1.5 ML 21581

PA128568 PA128568 Mouse IgG (HRP) 1 mg 27707

PI31461 31461 Peroxidase Conjugat ed Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG {F(ab' 2.0 ML 25061

PI31342 31342 Phosphatase Conjuga ted Goat ANti-Rabbit IgG (H+L) 1 ML 25061

PI31466 31466 ImmunoPure Peroxidase         Conjugated Goat Anti-Rabbit 0.2 ML 13227

PI31840 31840 Biotin Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Sheep IgG (H+L), 1. 1.5 MG 25758

PI31413 31413 Peroxidase Conjugated Goat Anti-Human IgG FC 1 ML 23669

PI31463 31463 Peroxidase Conjugat ed Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG (Fc) 2.0 ML 25061

PI31420 31420 Peroxidase Conjugated Mouse Anti-Human IgG)H+L)(m 1.5 ML 18797

PI31439 31439 Peroxidase Conjugated Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (Fc) (mi 1.5 ML 27707

PI32230 32230 Goat Anti-Mouse Poly-HRP 0.25 MG 25061

PI32260 32260 Goat Anti-Rabbit Poly-HRP 0.25 MG 25061

PI31458 31458 Peroxidase Conj.    Donkey Anti-Rabbit IgG(H+L) 0.5 ML 19492

PI31325 31325 Phosphatase Conjugated Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (Fc) 1.0 ML 27707

PI31341 31341 ImmunoPure Phosphatase Conjugated Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG (Fc) 1.0 ML 25758

PI31414 31414 Peroxidase Conjugated Goat Anti-Human IgG F(ab')2 1.5 ML 25061

PI31343 31343 Phosphatase Conjugated Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG 1.0 ML 25758

PI31360 31360 Phosphatase Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Sheep IgG (H+L) 1 ML 23669

PI31464 31464 Peroxidase Conjugated Mouse Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L) 1.0 ML 25061

PI31471 31471 ImmunoPure Peroxidase         Conjugated Goat Anti-Rat 0.2 MG 20189

PI31480 31480 Peroxidase Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Sheep IgG (H+L), 1.5 ML 20746

PI31300 31300 Phosphatase Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Goat IgG (H+L), 1 ML 26454

PI31302 31302 Phosphatase Conjugated F(ab')2 Fragment Rabbit Ant 0.5 ML 26454

PI31310 31310 Phosphatase Conjugated Goat Anti-Human IgG (H+L), 1 ML 23669

PI31312 31312 Phosphatase Conjugated Goat Anti-Human IgG F(ab') 1 ML 27707

PI31314 31314 Phosphatase Conjugated Goat Anti-Human IgAa, 1 mL 1 ML 25758

PI31316 31316 Phosphatase Conjugated Goat Anti-Human IgA+IgG+IgM 1 ML 25758

PI31318 31318 Phosphatase Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Human IgG (Fc) 1.0 ML 25758

PI31321 31321 Goat Anti-Mouse IgG    (H+L) Alkaline Phosphatase 0.2 MG 13784
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PI31322 31322 Phosphatase Conjugated Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L), 1 ML 27707

PI31324 31324 Phosphatase Conjugated Goat Anti-Mouse IgG F(ab') 1 ML 27707

PI31326 31326 Phosphatase Conjugated Goat Anti-Mouse IgMu, 1 mL 1 ML 33415

PI31327 31327 Phosphatase Conjugated Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (Fc) 1.0 ML 29935

PI31328 31328 Phosphtase Conjugated Goat Anti-Mouse IgG + IgM 1 ML 27707

PI31329 31329 Phosphatase Conjuga ted Rabbit Anti-Mouse IgG (H + 1.0 ML 22973

PI31330 31330 Phosphatase Conjugated Goat Anti-Mouse IgG+IgM (H 1 ML 33415

PI31331 31331 Phosphatase Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Mouse IgG {F(a 1.0 ML 22277

PI31332 31332 Phosphatase Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Mouse IgG (Fc) 1.0 ML 25758

PI31333 31333 Phosphatase Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Mouse IgM (u) 1.0 ML 29935

PI31334 31334 Phosphatase Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L 0.5 ML 25758

PI31335 31335 Phosphatase Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Mouse IgG + Ig 1.0 ML 22973

PI31337 31337 Phosphatase Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Goat IgG (Fc) 1.0 ML 29238

PI31345 31345 ImmunoPure Phosphatase Conj. Donkey Anti-Rabbit IgG(H+L)(min 0.5 ML 23669

PI31346 31346 Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG   (H+L) Alkaline Phosphatase 0.2 MG 13506

PI31350 31350 Phosphatase Conjugated Goat Anti-RatIgG (H+L), 1 1 ML 22973

PI31400 31400 Peroxidase Conjugated Mouse Anti-Goat IgG (H+L) 1 ML 25061

PI31401 31401 Peroxidase Conjugat ed Rabbit Anti-Chicken IgY (H+ 1.5 ML 22973

PI31403 31403 Peroxidase Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Goat IgG {F(ab' 1.5 ML 25061

PI31415 31415 Peroxidase Conjugated Goat Anti-Human IgM (Fc5u) 2 ML 25758

PI31417 31417 Peroxidase Conjugated Goat Anti-Human IgAa, 2 ML 2 ML 22973

PI31418 31418 Peroxidase Conjugated Goat Anti-Human Immunoglobul 2 ML 22973

PI31423 31423 Peroxidase Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Human IgG (Fc) 1.5 ML 25758

PI31431 31431 ImmunoPure Peroxidase         Conjugated Goat Anti-Mouse 0.2 ML 13227

PI31433 31433 Peroxidase Conjugat ed Rabbit Anti-Goat IgG (Fc) 1.5 ML 26277

PI31436 31436 Peroxidase Conjugated Goat Anti-Mouse IgG F(ab')2 2 ML 23669

PI31437 31437 Peroxidase Conjugated Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (Fc) 2.0 ML 25061

PI31438 31438 Peroxidase Conjugated F(ab')2 Fragment Goat Anit- 0.5 ML 25758

PI31440 31440 Peroxidase Conjugated Goat Anti-Mouse IgMu, 2 ML 2 ML 27707

PI31444 31444 Peroxidase Conjugated Goat Anti-Mouse IgG+IgM (H+ 2 ML 22973

PI31446 31446 Peroxidase Conjugated Goat Anti-Mouse IgG+IgM (H+L 1.5 ML 27707

PI31448 31448 Peroxidase Conjugated F(ab')2 Fragment Goat Anti- 0.5 ML 23274

PI31451 31451 Peroxidase Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Mouse IgG {F(ab 1.5 ML 27707

PI31452 31452 Peroxidase Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L) 1 ML 22973

PI31453 31453 Mouse Transferrin Peroxidase Conjugated, 1 mg 1 MG 18571

PI31455 31455 Peroxidase Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Mouse IgG (Fc) 1.5 ML 25758

PI31456 31456 Peroxidase Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Mouse IgM (u) 1.5 ML 27707

PI31457 31457 Peroxidase Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Mouse IgG + IgM 1.5 ML 23669

PI31465 31465 ImmunoPure Human IgG, Whole Molecule-Peroxidase Conjugated, 1 MG 18571

PI31470 31470 Goat Anti-Rat IgG,  (H&L), Peroxidase Conjugated, 2 ML 18797

PI31474 31474 Peroxidase Conjugated Goat Anti-Rat IgG F(ab')2, 2 ML 20746

PI31475 31475 Peroxidase Conjugated Goat Anti-Rat IgG (Fc) 2.0 ML 22973

PI31476 31476 Peroxidase Conjugated Goat Anti-Rat IgMu, 2 ML 2 ML 30631

PI31482 31482 ImmunoPure (R) Peroxidase     Conjugated Goat Anti-Human IgG 2 ML 23669

PI31720 31720 Biotin Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Chicken IgY (H+L), 1.5 ML 20746

PI31730 31730 Biotin Conjugated Mouse Anti-Goat IgG (H+L)(min X 1 ML 23669

PI31732 31732 Biotin Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Goat IgG (H+L), 1.5 1.5 MG 25758

PI31750 31750 Biotin Conjugated Goat Anti-Hamster IgG (H+L), 1. 1.5 MG 25758

PI31753 31753 Biotin Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Goat IgG {F(ab')2} 1.5 ML 22277
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PI31760 31760 Biotin Conjugated Goat Anti-Horse IgG (H+L), 1.5 1.5 MG 25758

PI31770 31770 Biotin Conjugated Goat Anti-Human IgG(H+L), 1.5 M 1.5 MG 25758

PI31774 31774 Biotin Conjugated Goat Anti-Human IgG (H+L)(min X 1.5 ML 18797

PI31778 31778 Biotin Conjugated Goat Anti-Human IgMu, 0.5 MG 0.5 MG 27150

PI31782 31782 Biotin Conjugated Goat Anti-Human IgA+IgG+IgM (H+L 2 ML 23669

PI31784 31784 Biotin Conjugated Mouse Anti-Human IgG (H+L)(min 1 ML 20746

PI31786 31786 Biotin Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Human IgG (H+L), 1.5 1.5 ML 18797

PI31789 31789 Biotin Conjugated   Rabbit Anti-Human IgG (Fc) 1.5 ML 22973

PI31800 31800 Biotin Conjugated   Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L), 2 ML 18100

PI31802 31802 Biotin Conjugated   Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L), 1.5 ML 20746

PI31803 31803 Biotin Conjugated   Goat Anti-Mouse IgG {F(ab')2} 2.0 ML 23669

PI31805 31805 Biotin Conjugated   Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (Fc) 2.0 ML 22973

PI31806 31806 Biotin Conjugated   Horse Anti-Mouse IgG(H+L), 1.5 MG 25758

PI31807 31807 Biotin Conjugated Goat Anti-Mouse IgG + IgM (H+L) 2.0 ML 22973

PI31813 31813 Biotin Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Mouse IgG (Fc) 1.5 ML 25061

PI31820 31820 Biotin Conjugated Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L), 1.5 1.5 MG 25758

PI31821 31821 Biotin Conj. Donkey  Anti-Rabbit IgG(H+L)(minxBvCh 0.5 ML 18100

PI31822 31822 Biotin Conjugated   Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L) 1.5 ML 18797

PI31823 31823 Biotin Conjugated   Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG {F(ab')2} 2.0 ML 20746

PI31824 31824 Biotin Conjugated Mouse Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L)(min 1 ML 22277

PI31830 31830 IMMUNOPURE BIOTIN CONJUGATED GOAT ANTI-RAT IgG (H+L), 2 ML 2 ML 18100

PI31832 31832 Biotin Conjugated   Goat Anti-Rat IgMu, 2 ML 2 ML 23669

PI31834 31834 Biotin Conjugated Rabbit Anti-Rat IgG (H+L), 1.5 1.5 MG 25758

PI31850 31850 Biotinylated Goat Anti-Avidin 0.5 MG 25758

PI31852 31852 Goat Anti-Biotin 1.0 MG 25758

MA133298 MA133298 IgG1 (Biotin) 100 tests 39541

MA134732 MA134732 Rat anti-Mouse Ig,     kappa (HRP), 250ug 250 µg 62654

MA182201 MA182201 Mouse anti-Human,   IgG4, Fc (HRP) Mouse 200 µg 110549

MA515737 MA515737 anti-CA9 100 ul 45111

MA516718 MA516718 Human IgG3 (HINGE REGION) 1 ml 65299

MA516730 MA516730 MONKEY IgA 250 ug 83399

MA516733 MA516733 Bovine IgG 250 ug 49287

MA516736 MA516736 Bovine IgG1 250 ug 53153

MA516737 MA516737 Bovine IgG2 250 ug 49287

MA516779 MA516779 Mouse IgE HEAVY CHAIN 500 ug 59173

MA516781 MA516781 Mouse IgE HEAVY CHAIN 500 ug 86937

MA516784 MA516784 Mouse IgG1 HEAVY CHAIN 500 ug 48592

MA516786 MA516786 Mouse IgG1 HEAVY CHAIN 500 ug 83399

MA516788 MA516788 Mouse IgG2a HEAVY CHAIN 500 ug 48592

MA516790 MA516790 Mouse IgG2a HEAVY CHAIN 500 ug 93844

MA516792 MA516792 Mouse IgG2a HEAVY CHAIN 500 ug 90500

MA516795 MA516795 Mouse IgM HEAVY CHAIN 500 ug 48592

MA516809 MA516809 Rat IgD 500 ug 59173

MA516811 MA516811 Rat IgE 500 ug 48592

MA516813 MA516813 Rat IgE 500 ug 109296

MA516815 MA516815 Rat IgG1 HEAVY CHAIN 500 ug 59173

MA516817 MA516817 Rat IgG2a HEAVY CHAIN 500 ug 59173

MA516818 MA516818 Rat IgG2a HEAVY CHAIN 500 ug 111862

MA516820 MA516820 Rat IgM HEAVY CHAIN 500 ug 55553
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MA516859 MA516859 Human IgG (Fc) CH2 DOMAIN 200 ug 78526

PA128567 PA128567 Mouse IgG (Biotin) 1 mg 25758

PA128573 PA128573 Rat IgG (HRP) 1 mg 25758

PA128591 PA128591 Donkey IgG (Biotin) 1 mg 25758

PA128592 PA128592 Donkey IgG (HRP) 1 mg 25758

PA128596 PA128596 Guinea Pig IgG (Biotin) 1 mg 25758

PA128602 PA128602 Rabbit Anti-Pig IgG (HRP) Secondary Antibody, 1mg 1 mg 27707

PA128627 PA128627 Mouse IgG (Biotin) 1 mg 27707

PA128641 PA128641 Rat IgG (Biotin) 1 mg 25758

PA128642 PA128642 Rat IgG (HRP) 1 mg 25758

PA128652 PA128652 Human IgG (HRP) 1 mg 25758

PA128657 PA128657 Chicken IgY H&L (Biotin) 1 mg 27707

PA128663 PA128663 Goat IgG (Biotin) 1 mg 27707

PA128664 PA128664 Donkey Anti-Goat IgG (HRP) Secondary Antibody, 1 mg 27707

PA128693 PA128693 Bovine IgG (Biotin) 1 mg 27707

PA128737 PA128737 Donkey IgG (Biotin) 1 mg 25758

PA128738 PA128738 Donkey IgG (HRP) 1 mg 25758

PA128748 PA128748 Mouse IgG (HRP) 100 µg 19492

PA128749 PA128749 Mouse IgG (AP) 100 µg 19492

PA128755 PA128755 Mouse IgG (AP) 100 µg 22277

PA128761 PA128761 Rabbit Anti-Mouse   IgG (HRP) Secondary Antibody, 100 µg 17404

PA128787 PA128787 Rat IgG (AP) 100 µg 19492

PA128797 PA128797 Chicken IgY H&L (Biotin) 100 µg 22277

PA128798 PA128798 Chicken IgY H&L (HRP) 100 µg 22277

PA128799 PA128799 Chicken IgY H&L (AP) 100 µg 19492

PA128823 PA128823 Hamster IgG (HRP) 100 µg 19492

PA128830 PA128830 Human IgG (AP) 100 µg 19492

PA128837 PA128837 Human IgG (AP) 100 µg 21021

PA129288 PA129288 Mouse IgG2c (HRP) 500 µg 30631

PA129384 PA129384 Goat IgM mu chain specific (HRP) 1 mg 32720

PA129558 PA129558 Hamster (Armenian) IgG (AP) 500 µg 36787

PA129560 PA129560 F(ab')2-Rabbit anti-Goat IgG  (H+L) Cross Adsorbed Secondary 250 µg 33033

PA129581 PA129581 Mouse IgM, F(ab')2 (HRP) 250 µg 33033

PA129608 PA129608 Rat IgG, F(ab')2 (Biotin) 250 µg 30631

PA129616 PA129616 Goat IgG Fab fragment (Biotin) 500 µg 33033

PA129617 PA129617 Goat IgG Fab fragment (HRP) 500 µg 30631

PA129626 PA129626 Hamster IgG (HRP) 1 mg 35643

PA129634 PA129634 Rat IgG Fab fragment (Biotin) 500 µg 33033

PA129738 PA129738 Dog IgG H&L (HRP) 500 µg 22277

PA129923 PA129923 Mouse IgM, F(ab')2 (AP) 250 µg 41630

PA129926 PA129926 Rat IgG, F(ab')2 (Biotin) 250 µg 36787

PA129927 PA129927 Rat IgG, F(ab')2 (HRP) 250 µg 40841

PA129928 PA129928 Rat IgG, F(ab')2 (AP) 250 µg 40841

PA129930 PA129930 Rat IgG, F(ab')2 (AP) 250 µg 34112

PA130338 PA130338 Rat IgG (AP) 1 mg 50123

PA130342 PA130342 Human IgG (AP) 1 mg 48592

PA130343 PA130343 Donkey IgG (AP) 1 mg 50123

PA130344 PA130344 Guinea Pig IgG (AP) 1 mg 50123

PA130347 PA130347 Hamster IgG (HRP) 1500 µg 48592
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PA130348 PA130348 Hamster IgG (AP) 1 mg 50123

PA130361 PA130361 Rat IgG (Biotin) 1 mg 48592

PA130362 PA130362 Rat IgG (HRP) 1 mg 50123

PA130363 PA130363 Rat IgG (AP) 1 mg 48592

PA130368 PA130368 Human IgG (AP) 1 mg 48592

PA130369 PA130369 Chicken IgY H&L (AP) 1 mg 50123

PA130370 PA130370 Goat IgG (AP) 1 mg 48592

PA130377 PA130377 Donkey IgG (AP) 1 mg 50123

PA130741 PA130741 Rat IgG (AP) 1 mg 50123

PA130750 PA130750 Bovine IgG (Agarose) 10 mg 34112

PA132045 PA132045 Armenian Hamster IgG (HRP) 500 µg 49287

PA132124 PA132124 Mouse IgG (Agarose) 20 mg 55553

PA174362 PA174362 Rabbit IgA (HRP) 1 mg 47756

PA174395 PA174395 Goat Anti-Human IgA (HRP) Secondary Antibody, 1 mL 1 ml 24366

PA174397 PA174397 Goat anti-Mouse IgA (HRP) Secondary Antibody, 1 mL 1 ml 38846

PA174407 PA174407 Goat anti-Human Ig, kappa LC (HRP) Secondary 1 ml 49287

PA174421 PA174421 Goat anti-Mouse IgG Secondary Antibody, 1 mL 1 ml 38846

PA184388 PA184388 Mouse IgG/IgM/IgA   (HRP) Polyclonal Goat, 1 mg 1 mg 41630

PA184469 PA184469 Mouse IgG (AP) 500 µg 52907

PA184625 PA184625 Porcine IgA (HRP) 1 mg 55553

PA184628 PA184628 Porcine IgG, Fc (HRP) 1 mg 55553

PA184631 PA184631 Monkey IgG, H&L chains (HRP) 1 mg 55553

PA184638 PA184638 Canine IgM (HRP) 1 mg 46781

PA184644 PA184644 Canine IgG (HRP) 1 mg 48592

PA184647 PA184647 Equine IgM (HRP) 1 mg 46781

PA184658 PA184658 Bovine IgG1 (HRP) 1 mg 47756

PA184661 PA184661 Bovine IgG2 (HRP) 1 mg 47756

PA184664 PA184664 Bovine IgG (HRP) 1 mg 48592

PA184673 PA184673 Feline IgG (HRP) 1 mg 48592

PA184676 PA184676 Chicken IgM (HRP) 1 mg 46781

PA184679 PA184679 Chicken IgA (HRP) 1 mg 49287

PA184688 PA184688 Sheep anti-Bovine   IgM (HRP) Secondary Antibody, 1 mg 47756

PA184707 PA184707 Goat Anti-Rat IgA   (HRP) Secondary Antibody, 500 µg 41630

PA184708 PA184708 Anti-Rat IgG1 (HRP) Polyclonal Goat Antibody, 500 µg 48592

PA184709 PA184709 Anti-Rat IgG2a (HRP)Polyclonal Goat Antibody, 500 µg 48592

PA184710 PA184710 Goat Anti-Rat IgG2b (HRP) Secondary Antibody, 500 µg 41630

PA184711 PA184711 Rat IgG2c (HRP) 500 µg 41630

PA184764 PA184764 Mouse IgE (HRP) 500 µg 48592

PA185982 PA185982 Goat anti-Mouse IgG (bGal) Goat Polyclonal Antibod 1 ml 48592

PA186015 PA186015 Mouse Ig, kappa LC (HRP) 1 ml 64046

PA186022 PA186022 Mouse Ig, lambda LC (AP) 1 ml 60566

PA186025 PA186025 Mouse Ig, lambda LC (Biotin) 1 mg 71704

PA186071 PA186071 Human IgM (Biotin) 1 mg 43997

PA186082 PA186082 Human IgA (Biotin) 1 mg 41630

PA186326 PA186326 Goat IgG (HRP)      Polyclonal Donkey, 500 ul 500 µl 87019

PA186329 PA186329 Mouse IgG1 (HRP) 1 mg 73096

PA186429 PA186429 Sheep Anti-Human    IgG3 (HRP) Sheep Polyclonal 1 ml 146192

PA533281 PA533281 Rat F(ab')2 IgG 1 mg 48592

PA533284 PA533284 HAMSTER IgG 800 ug 112613
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PA533286 PA533286 HAMSTER IgG 800 ug 48592

PA533290 PA533290 Human F(ab')2 IgG 600 ug 35643

SA1100 SA1100 Donkey anti-Mouse (HRP) 250 µl 11835

SA112081 SA112081 Mouse IgG2a (Biotin) (NegControl) 100 Tests 21581

SA1200 SA1200 Donkey anti-Rabbit (HRP) 250 µl 12763

SA125198 SA125198 Mouse IgG, Heavy chain (Biotin) 125 µg 25758

SA125254 SA125254 Mouse IgG3, Heavy chain (Biotin) 125 µg 40655

SA125260 SA125260 Rat IgE (Biotin) 125 µg 40655

SA125262 SA125262 Rat IgG1 (Biotin) 125 µg 30631

SA125264 SA125264 Rat IgG2a, Heavy chain (Biotin) 125 µg 25758

SA125268 SA125268 Mouse Anti-Rat IgG2b(Biotin) Mouse Monoclonal 125 µg 27707

SA125271 SA125271 Rat IgM (Biotin) 125 µg 25758

SA1300 SA1300 Donkey anti-Chicken (HRP) 250 µl 11835

SA135467 SA135467 Human IgA (Peroxidase) 1 ml 114865

SA135470 SA135470 Human IgG (Peroxidase) 1 ml 111245

SA135473 SA135473 Human IgM (Peroxidase) Monoclonal Mouse, 1 ml 1 ml 125168

SA135632 SA135632 Mouse IgE (Peroxidase) 1 mg 214136

SA135636 SA135636 Mouse IgG (Peroxidase) 1 mg 214136

SA135640 SA135640 Mouse IgG1 (Peroxidase) 1 mg 214136

SA135643 SA135643 Mouse IgG2a (Biotin) 1 ml 119878

SA135646 SA135646 Mouse IgG2a (Peroxidase) 1 mg 214136

SA135652 SA135652 Mouse IgG3 (Biotin) 1 mg 111245

SA172003 SA172003 Chicken IgY (Biotin) 500 µg 21581

SA172004 SA172004 Donkey Anti-Chicken IgY (HRP) Secondary Antibody, 500 µg 20746

SA172012 SA172012 Goat Anti-Chicken   IgY, Fc (HRP) Secondary 500 µg 24366

SA172014 SA172014 Bovine IgG (Biotin) 500 µg 20746

SA172015 SA172015 Chicken Anti-Bovine IgG (HRP) Secondary Antibody, 500 µg 17404

SA172020 SA172020 Mouse IgG (Biotin) 500 µg 17404

SA172021 SA172021 Mouse IgG (HRP) 500 µg 20746

SA172024 SA172024 Mouse IgG, Fab (Biotin) 500 µg 29935

SA172025 SA172025 Mouse IgG, Fab (HRP) Polyclonal Chicken, 500 ug 500 µg 40655

SA172028 SA172028 Mouse IgG, Fc (Biotin) 500 µg 27707

SA172029 SA172029 Mouse IgG, Fc (HRP) 500 µg 32720

SA172038 SA172038 Human IgG (Bioin)   Polyclonal Chicken, 500 ug 500 µg 21581

SA172039 SA172039 (R0 Human IgG (HRP)     Polyclonal Chicken, 500 ug 500 µg 26277

SA172044 SA172044 Human IgG, Fab (Biotin) Polyclonal Chicken, 500 ug 500 µg 40655

SA172045 SA172045 Chicken Anti-Human  IgG, Fab'2 (HRP) Secondary 500 µg 40655

SA172048 SA172048 Human IgG, Fc (Biotin) 500 µg 32720

SA172049 SA172049 Human IgG, Fc (HRP) Polyclonal Chicken, 500 ug 500 µg 32720

SA172053 SA172053 Human IgM (HRP)     Polyclonal Chicken, 500 ug 500 µg 32720

SA19505 SA19505 Chicken IgY (Biotin) 500 ug 22973

SA19506 SA19506 Human IgG (Biotin) 500 ug 20189

SA19507 SA19507 Mouse IgG (Biotin) 500 ug 20189

SA19509 SA19509 Chicken IgY (HRP) 500 ug 25758

SA19514 SA19514 Chicken IgY (AP) 500 ug 25758

SA19588 SA19588 Chicken IgY beads (Agarose) 1 ml 49287

SA510184 SA510184 Rat IgG2b Secondary Antibody, Biotin conjugated (NORIG 7.16. 100 ug 20189

SA510188 SA510188 Human IgG, Fd Secondary Antibody, Biotin conjugated (HP6045) 100 ug 22973
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OTHER LABELING

PI31497 31497 EZ-Link Activated Peroxidase Antibody Labeling Kit 1 KIT 77819

PI31489 31489 EZ-Link Plus Activated Peroxidase Kit KIT 41823

PI31491 31491 Horseradish Peroxidase 100 MG 40869

PI28600 28600 Iodination Reagent 1 GM 37913

PI31490 31490 Horseradish Peroxidase (HRP) 10 MG 11974

PI28601 28601 Iodination Tubes 10 TUBES/PKG 19364

PI31487 31487 EZ-Link Plus Activated Peroxidase 1 MG 11942

PI28665 28665 Iodination Beads 50/PKG 24623

PI28666 28666 Iodination Beads 250/PKG 57941

PI31007 31007 Maleimide-Activated NeutrAvidin Protein 5 MG 21624

PI31391 31391 Alkaline Phosphatase 20 MG 144789

PI31392 31392 Alkaline Phosphatase 100 MG 546328

PI31485 31485 EZ-Link Maleimide Activated Horseradish Peroxidase 5 MG 28874

PI31488 31488 EZ-Link Plus Activated Peroxidase 5 X 1 MG 39553

PI31494 31494 EZ-Link Maleimide Activated Horseradish Peroxidase Kit KIT 45667

PI37548 37548 Guardian Peroxidase Conjugate Stabilizer/Diluent 200 ML 15358

PI37552 37552 Guardian Peroxidase Conjugate Stabilizer/Diluent 1 LITER 43537

PI88900 88900 NHS-Phosphine 10 MG 43815

PI88902 88902 NHS-Azide 10 MG 29871

PI88903 88903 GlcNAz 5 MG 38267

PI88904 88904 ManNAz 5 MG 38267

PI88905 88905 GalNAz 5 MG 38267

POPPERS

PI78833 78833 NE-PER Nuclear and Cytoplasmic Extraction Reagents KIT 27846

PI78429 78429 Halt Protease Inhibitor Cocktail (100X) EA 45946

PI78840 78840 Subcellular Protein Fractionation Kit for Cultured Cells KIT 53502

PI78501 78501 M-PER Mammalian Protein Extraction Reagent 250 ML 34674

PI78438 78438 Halt Protease Inhibitor Cocktail (100X) EA 65588

PI89842 89842 Mem-PER Plus Membrane Protein Extraction Kit KIT 42680

PI78510 78510 T-PER Tissue Protein Extraction Reagent 500 ML 41395

PI78248 78248 B-PER Bacterial Protein Extraction Reagent 500 ML 40688

PI89874 89874 Mitochondria Isolation Kit for Cultured Cells KIT 29164

PI78420 78420 Halt Phosphatase Inhibitor Cocktail 1 ML 20156

PI78835 78835 NE-PER Nuclear and Cytoplasmic Extraction Reagents KIT 66852

PI90079 90079 B-PER with Enzymes Bacterial Protein Extraction Kit KIT 73268

PI87790 87790 Protein Subcellular Fractionation Kit for Tissues KIT 56056

PI78446 78446 Halt Protease and Phosphatase Inhibitor Cocktail (100X) 10 ML 118592

PI78440 78440 Halt Protease and Phosphatase Inhibitor Cocktail (100X) 1 ML 27910

PI89900 89900 RIPA Lysis and Extraction Buffer 100 ML 9168

PI78439 78439 Halt Protease Inhibitor Cocktail, EDTA-Free (100X) EA = 10 ML 61315

PI78430 78430 Halt Protease Inhibitor Single-Use Cocktail (100X) EACH 22620

PI90078 90078 B-PER with Enzymes Bacterial Protein Extraction Kit KIT 36104

PI78115 78115 Inclusion Body Solubilization Reagent 100 ML 25040

PI89901 89901 RIPA Lysis and Extraction Buffer 250 ML 22288

PI87786 87786 Halt Protease Inhibitor Cocktail (100X) EACH 10196

PI89821 89821 B-PER Complete Bacterial Protein Extraction Reagent 250 ML 40548

PI78991 78991 Y-PER Yeast Protein Extraction Reagent 200 ML 18719

PI89803 89803 P-PER Plant Protein Extraction Reagent KIT 40120
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PI78426 78426 Halt Phosphatase Inhibitor Cocktail 5 X 1 ML 63179

PI90084 90084 B-PER Bacterial Protein Extraction Reagent 250 ML 23027

PI78437 78437 Halt Protease Inhibitor Cocktail, EDTA-Free (100X) EA = 5 ML 44532

PI78260 78260 B-PER II Bacterial Protein Extraction Reagent (2X) 250 ML 34743

PI87788 87788 IP Lysis Buffer 250 ML 23755

PI89802 89802 I-PER Insect Cell Protein Extraction Reagent 250 ML 28874

PI78503 78503 M-PER Mammalian Protein Extraction Reagent 25 ML 9672

PI78443 78443 Halt Protease and Phosphatase Inhibitor Single-Use Cocktail, EDTA-Free (100X) 24 X 100 UL 38974

PI78441 78441 Halt Protease and Phosphatase Inhibitor Cocktail, EDTA-free (100X) 1 ML 28446

PI89839 89839 Lysosome Enrichment Kit for Tissues and Cultured Cells KIT 43387

PI78435 78435 Leupeptin Protease Inhibitor 50 MG 42958

PI89833 89833 Lysozyme 5 GM 17500

PI78442 78442 Halt Protease and Phosphatase Inhibitor Single-Use Cocktail (100X) 24 X 100 UL 38505

PI78990 78990 Y-PER Yeast Protein Extraction Reagent 500 ML 45100

PI87793 87793 Syn-PER Synaptic Protein Extraction Reagent 100 ML 32858

PI78432 78432 Aprotinin Protease Inhibitor 25 MG 16783

PI89801 89801 Mitochondria Isolation Kit for Tissue 50 RXN KIT 35140

PI89836 89836 DNase I, RNase-free 1000 UNITS 9189

PI78415 78415 Protease Inhibitor Cocktail, EDTA-Free 1 ML 34143

PI78434 78434 E-64 Protease Inhibitor 10 MG 28029

PI87787 87787 IP Lysis Buffer 100 ML 10946

PI78433 78433 Bestatin Protease Inhibitor 10 MG 22331

PI78436 78436 Pepstatin A Protease Inhibitor 25 MG 21056

PI36978 36978 PMSF Protease Inhibitor 5 GM 9382

PI78870 78870 Yeast DNA Extraction Kit KIT 21196

PI89806 89806 Protein Stabilizing Cocktail 10 ML 15926

PI78431 78431 AEBSF Protease Inhibitor 100 MG 15219

PI87785 87785 Halt Protease Inhibitor Cocktail, EDTA-Free (100X) 1 EA = 1 ML 11096

PI89867 89867 Protein Refolding Kit KIT 61347

PI78444 78444 Halt Protease and Phosphatase Inhibitor Cocktail (100X) 5 X 1 ML 86494

PI78445 78445 Halt Protease and Phosphatase Inhibitor Cocktail, EDTA-free (100X) 5 X 1 ML 83795

PI88702 88702 Universal Nuclease for Cell Lysis 100 KU 49652

PI78425 78425 Halt Protease Inhibitor Single-Use Cocktail, EDTA-free (100X) EACH 21624

PI89826 89826 Mem-PER Eukaryotic Membrane Protein Extraction Reagent Kit KIT 37132

PI88700 88700 Universal Nuclease for Cell Lysis 5 KU 6683

PI87791 87791 Tissue Strainers, 250µm, 2.5mL 50 UNITS 17726

PI88216 88216 Micrococcal Nuclease 150 UL 16643

PI78243 78243 B-PER Bacterial Protein Extraction Reagent 165 ML 22759

PI78266 78266 B-PER Reagent (in Phosphate Buffer) 500 ML 42112

PI78410 78410 Protease Inhibitor Cocktail Kit KIT 31295

PI78427 78427 Halt Phosphatase Inhibitor Cocktail 10 ML 106415

PI78428 78428 Halt Phosphatase Inhibitor Single-Use Cocktail EA 39691

PI78447 78447 Halt Protease and Phosphatase Inhibitor Cocktail, EDTA-free (100X) 10 ML 125478

PI78505 78505 M-PER Mammalian Protein Extraction Reagent 1000 ML 101724

PI78999 78999 Y-PER Plus Dialyzable Yeast Protein Extraction Reagent 500 ML 44672

PI87792 87792 N-PER Neuronal Protein Extraction Reagent 100 ML 28167

PI88279 88279 Mouse Embryonic Fibroblast Isolation Kit KIT 50723

PI88280 88280 Primary Neuron Isolation Kit DAFA KIT 71897

PI88283 88283 Neuronal Culture Medium 500 ML 12638
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PI88284 88284 Hanks' Balanced Salt Solution (HBSS) without Ca2+, Mg2+ 500 ML 2989

PI88285 88285 Neuron Isolation Enzyme (with papain) 1 VIAL 6544

PI88286 88286 Neuronal Culture Media Supplement (50X) 10 ML 16900

PI88287 88287 DMEM for Primary Cell Isolation 500 ML 3695

PI88289 88289 Cardiomyocyte Isolation Enzyme 2 (with thermolysin) (20X) 1 EA 8108

PI88290 88290 Mouse Embryonic Fibroblast Isolation Enzyme 1 (with papain) 1EA 6544

PI88701 88701 Universal Nuclease for Cell Lysis 25 KU 23188

PI89822 89822 B-PER Complete Bacterial Protein Extraction Reagent 500 ML 72561

PI90080 90080 B-PER Direct Bacterial Protein Extraction Kit KIT 27032

PROTEASES

PI20341 20341 Immobilized Papain 5ML 28874

PI44985 44985 Fab Preparation Kit KIT 73696

PI20195 20195 Staphylococcus aureus V-8 Protease 2500 U/5 MG 59098

PI20343 20343 Pepsin Agarose 5 ML 26037

PI20233 20233 TPCK Trypsin 50 MG/PKG 12306

PI17916 17916 Proteinase K 100 MG. 21013

PI32521 32521 Factor Xa (Bovine) 50 UG 21506

PI20230 20230 Immobilized Trypsin, TPCK Treated 2 ML GEL 11374

PI44988 44988 F(ab')2 Preparation Kit KIT 72978

PI88946 88946 HRV 3C Protease 1000UNITS 29871

PI20151 20151 Immobilized V-8 Protease Kit KIT/EA 92588

PI20212 20212 Carboxypeptidase Y 1 MG 27600

PI20236 20236 Immobilized Carboxypeptidase Y 2ML GEL 36928

PI32520 32520 Factor Xa (Bovine) 250 UG 62708

PI44680 44680 Mouse IgG1 Fab and F(ab')2 Micro Preparation Kit KIT 62879

PI44685 44685 Fab Micro Preparation Kit KIT 54204

PI44688 44688 F(ab')2 Micro Preparation Kit KIT 54632

PI44881 44881 Immobilized Ficin 5 ML 28735

PI44980 44980 Mouse IgG1 Fab and F(ab')2 Preparation Kit KIT 81375

PI88947 88947 HRV 3C Protease 10000 UNITS 269035

PROTEIN ASSAYS

PI23225 23225 BCA Protein Assay Kit KIT 26520

PI23227 23227 BCA Protein Assay Kit KIT 17046

PI23209 23209 Bovine Serum Albumin Standard Ampules, 2mg/mL 10 X 1 ML 9486

PI23235 23235 Micro BCA Protein Assay Kit 480 ASSAYS 24633

PI23236 23236 Coomassie Plus (Bradford) Assay Kit 950 ML 24044

PI23263 23263 Colorimetric Protease Assay Kit KIT 41116

PI23238 23238 Coomassie Plus (Bradford) Assay Reagent 300 ML 19632

PI23200 23200 Coomassie (Bradford) Protein Assay Kit 950 ML 14513

PI26025 26025 Fluoraldehyde Reagent Solution 945 ML 32430

PI23240 23240 Modified Lowry Protein Assay Kit 1 KIT 21334

PI23250 23250 BCA Protein Assay Kit - Reducing Agent Compatible KIT 31723

PI23223 23223 BCA Protein Assay Reagent A 1000 ML 18068

PI23228 23228 BCA Protein Assay Reagent A 500 ML 11942

PI23208 23208 Bovine Serum Albumin Standard Pre-Diluted Set KIT 17640

PI23212 23212 Bovine Gamma Globulin Standard Ampules, 2mg/mL 10 X 1 ML 9810

PI22662 22662 660nm Protein Assay Kit EA 26743

PI23229 23229 Compat-Able BCA Protein Assay Kit KIT 28446

PI23224 23224 BCA Protein Assay Reagent B 25 ML 6255

Index



Protein Biology

193

Cat. No. Part No. Description Pack Price in `
PI23210 23210 Bovine Serum Albumin Standard, 2mg/mL 50 ML 8536

PI23221 23221 BCA Protein Assay Reagent A 250 ML 8247

PI23280 23280 Quantitative Peroxide Assay Kit (Aqueous) 1 KIT 23048

PI22660 22660 660nm Protein Assay Reagent 750 ML-  EA 19910

PI23213 23213 Bovine Gamma Globulin Standard Pre-Diluted Set KIT 25211

PI22663 22663 Ionic Detergent Compatibility Reagent 5 X 1 G-  EA 12371

PI23215 23215 Compat-Able Protein Assay Preparation Reagent Kit KIT 15508

PI23222 23222 BCA Protein Assay Reagent A 3.75 L 62022

PI23230 23230 BCA Solid 25 GM 44532

PI23231 23231 Micro BCA Reagent A (MA) 240 ML 7818

PI23232 23232 Micro BCA Reagent B (MB) 240 ML 14084

PI23234 23234 Micro BCA Reagent C (MC) 12 ML 4691

PI23239 23239 Compat-Able Coomassie Plus Protein Assay Kit KIT 36842

PI23252 23252 Microplate BCA Protein Assay Kit -  Reducing Agent Compatible EACH 31723

PI23259 23259 Glycoprotein Standards Set KIT 32151

PI23260 23260 Glycoprotein Carbohydrate Estimation Kit KIT 50648

PI23266 23266 Fluorescent Protease Assay Kit KIT 29303

PI23267 23267 FITC-Casein 1000 ASSAYS 13516

PI23270 23270 Phosphoprotein Phosphate Estimation Assay Kit KIT 59752

PI23281 23281 Peroxide Assay Reagent A 1 ML 7680

PI23282 23282 Peroxide Assay Reagent B 50 ML 13934

PI23283 23283 Peroxide Assay Reagent C 25 ML 14363

PI23285 23285 Quantitative Peroxide Assay Kit (Lipid) 1 KIT 21056

PI26015 26015 Fluoraldehyde o-Phthalaldehyde Crystals 5 GM 38974
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Thermo Scientific TurboLuc Luciferase One-Step Glow Assay Kit

Brightest glow,  
smallest luciferase  
for HTS reporter gene assays

Luciferase Assay

The Thermo Scienti�c� TurboLuc� One-Step Glow 
Assay Kit provides a highly sensitive luciferase-based 
assay to measure promoter activity, study upstream 
cellular pathway activity, or determine the effect of 
activators or inhibitors in mammalian cell culture. 
Thermo Scienti�c� TurboLuc�16 (Tluc16) Luciferase and 
the Thermo Scienti�c� TurboLuc� One-Step Glow Assay 
Reagents form a convenient, one-step homogeneous 
protocol that supports use in automated formats, 
including luminometers without injectors as well as 
high-throughput screening (HTS) applications. 

Highlights: 

 HTS-compatible � add-mi�-read 
format (one-step format) makes our 
reagents automation-friendly 

 Sensitive � bright TurboLuc Luciferase 
allows detection of luciferase activity 
from a single copy of reporter gene per 
cell 

 Stable � signal half-life is equivalent to 
NanoLuc Luciferase from Promega 

 Simple � does not require a 
luminometer with injectors 

 Flexible � e�pression vectors available 
with or without dual destabilization 
technology (DD) and minimal promoter 
(minP) sequence 
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Figure 3. Comparison of response and glow kinetics (signal stability) between Tluc16 and Nanoluc reporter systems. HEK 293 cells transfected with 
plasmid DNA containing either dual destabilized TurboLuc Luciferase (pCRE-TlucDD) or destabilized Nanoluc (CRE-NlucP) as reporter under the control of 
Cyclic AMP-response elements were plated into 96-well plate at a density of 20K cells/well. The cells were treated with either 10mM forskolin to induce 
expression of luciferase or vehicle as control for 3hrs and processed for luciferase activity using the TurboLuc Luciferase One-Step Glow Assay Kit for Tluc16 

� luciferase or Nano-Glo Luciferase Assay for NlucP luciferase, respectively. Panel A: Comparison of response between Tluc16 and Nanoluc reporter systems. 
Results are displayed as fold induction of TurboLuc Luciferase (Tuc16DD) or Nanoluc Luciferase (NlucP) relative to the untreated condition (no forskolin) for 
each reporter. Panel B: Comparison of signal stability obtained from Tluc16 and Nanoluc reporter systems. 

The luminescence signal emitted by these luciferases was recorded over a period of 1hr. 

Luciferase Assay
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PROTEIN INTERACTION

PI26149 26149 Co-Immunoprecipitation Kit KIT 46803

PI20148 20148 LightShift Chemiluminescent EMSA Kit KIT 61882

PI89880 89880 Chemiluminescent Nucleic Acid Detection Module Kit EACH 55061

PI20163 20163 RNA 3' End Desthiobiotinylation Kit KIT 67859

PI26156 26156 Agarose ChIP Kit 1 KIT 71136

PI26157 26157 Magnetic ChIP Kit 1 KIT 74542

PI23620 23620 c-Myc-Tag IP/Co-IP Kit KIT 62311

PI26180 26180 HA-Tag IP/Co-IP Kit KIT 60458

PI16119 16119 Active Cdc42 Pull-Down and Detection Kit KIT 97739

PI16117 16117 Active Ras Pull-Down and Detection Kit KIT 97739

PI88836 88836 Anti-HA Magnetic Beads 1 ML 32998

PI22615 22615 L-Photo-Methionine 100 MG 47799

PI26159 26159 ChIP-Grade Protein A/G Plus Agarose 0.70 ML 15358

PI21516 21516 GST Protein Interaction Pull-Down Kit KIT 51077

PI20148E 20148E LightShift Poly (dI-dC) 1ML TUBE 10807

PI26160 26160 Proteinase K 0.250 ML 12231

PI33034 33034 Sulfo-SBED Biotin Label Transfer Reagent, No-Weigh Format 8 X 1 MG 46236

PI88837 88837 Anti-HA Magnetic Beads 5 ML 112112

PI16116 16116 Active Rho Pull-Down and Detection Kit KIT 97739

PI20158 20158 LightShift Chemiluminescent RNA EMSA Kit KIT 70569

PI20160 20160 RNA 3' End Biotinylation Kit KIT 69284

PI89880A 89880A Nucleic Acid Detection Blocking Buffer 500 ML 25458

PI21277 21277 His Protein Interaction Pull-Down Kit KIT 50498

PI20148X 20148X LightShift EMSA Optimization and Control Kit KIT 20627

PI20159 20159 tRNA 100UL 9382

PI16118 16118 Active Rac1 Pull-Down and Detection Kit KIT 97739

PI16120 16120 Active Rap1 Pull-Down and Detection Kit KIT 97739

PI16121 16121 Active Arf1 Pull-Down and Detection Kit KIT 97739

PI20164 20164 Magnetic RNA-Protein Pull-Down Kit KIT 85927

PI20168 20168 Anti-c-Myc Agarose 2 ML 60458

PI20169 20169 Anti-c-Myc Agarose 10 ML 196904

PI20170 20170 c-Myc Peptide 5 MG 26882

PI21115 21115 Biotinylated Protein Interaction Pull-Down Kit KIT 59612

PI22610 22610 L-Photo-Leucine 100 MG 47799

PI23500 23500 Far-Western Blot Kit for Biotinylated Proteins KIT 62600

PI26158 26158 Chromatin Prep Module 1 KIT 36414

PI26161 26161 ChIP-Grade Protein A/G Plus Agarose 10 ML 160907

PI26181 26181 Anti-HA Agarose 1 ML 64871

PI26182 26182 Anti-HA Agarose 5 ML RESIN 209285

PI26184 26184 HA Peptide 5 MG 27600

PI30030 30030 Dulbecco's Modified Eagle's Limiting Medium (DMEM-LM) 500 ML 6233

PI33033 33033 Sulfo SBED Biotin Label Transfer Reagent 10 MG 37411

PI33073 33073 Sulfo-SBED Biotin Label Transfer Kit - Western Blot Application KIT 83549

PI88838 88838 HA-Tag Magnetic IP/Co-IP Kit KIT 60180

PI88842 88842 Anti-c-Myc Magnetic Beads 1 ML 43815

PI88843 88843 Anti-c-Myc Magnetic Beads 5 ML 153079
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PI88844 88844 c-Myc-Tag Magnetic IP/Co-IP Kit KIT 69990

PROTEIN LADDERS

PI26616 26616 PageRuler Prestained Protein Ladder, 10 to 170kDa 2 X 250 UL 14790

PI26619 26619 PageRuler Plus Prestained Protein Ladder, 10 to 250kDa 2 X 250 UL 15810

PI26634 26634 Spectra Multicolor Broad Range Protein Ladder 2 X 250 UL 15851

PI26610 26610 Unstained Protein MW Marker 2 X 1 ML. 8545

PI26614 26614 PageRuler Unstained Protein Ladder 2 X 250 UL 12521

PI26628 26628 Spectra Multicolor Low Range Protein Ladder 250 UL 18347

PI26612 26612 Prestained Protein MW Marker 2 X 250 UL 8527

PI26620 26620 PageRuler Plus Prestained Protein Ladder, 10 to 250kDa 10 X 250 UL 79672

PI26625 26625 Spectra Multicolor High Range Protein Ladder 2 X 250 UL 21056

PI26632 26632 PageRuler Unstained Low Range Protein Ladder 2 X 250 UL 14084

PI26630 26630 PageRuler Unstained Broad Range Protein Ladder 2 X 250 UL 14084

PI26617 26617 PageRuler Prestained Protein Ladder, 10 to 170kDa 10 X 250 UL 69572

PI26623 26623 Spectra Multicolor Broad Range Protein Ladder 10 X 250 UL 72561

PI26637 26637 PageRuler Unstained High Range Protein Ladder 2 X 250 UL 16355

PI26635 26635 PageRuler Prestained NIR Protein Ladder 2 X 250 UL 29303

PROTEINS AND PEPTIDES

RP43149 RP43149 Platelet Factor 4 (human) 100 µg 45796

RIL6I RIL6I Human IL-6 Recombinant Protein, 20 ug 20 UG 48752

PEP0633 PEP0633 Cathelicidin Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP087 PEP087 PA1-984B Neutralizing Peptide DYKDDDDKC 50 µg 13516

PI111001 111001 Human IFN Alpha A             (Alpha 2a) 5.0E+6 UNITS 34797

PI111011 111011 Human IFN Alpha A, carrier-   free 5 UG 32666

PI111012 111012 Human IFN Alpha A, carrier-   free 20 UG 49084

PI111051 111051 Human IFN Alpha 2 (Alpha 2b) 1.0E+5 UNITS 35290

PI113951 113951 Human IFN Omega 25 UG 51869

PI121001 121001 Mouse IFN Alpha A 1.0E+5 UNITS 56303

PI131001 131001 Recombinant Rat IFN alpha 1.0E+5 UNITS 55478

PI134001 134001 Recombinant Rat IFN beta 1.0E+5 UNITS 60737

GSC00001P GSC00001P c-Fos 50 µg 24451

GSC00002P GSC00002P CAP-18 50 µg 24451

GSC00003P GSC00003P Cathepsin G 50 µg 24451

GSG00001P GSG00001P Trehalose 1 50 µg 24451

GSM00001P GSM00001P Mucolipin 1 50 µg 24451

GSM00002P GSM00002P Mucolipin 2 50 µg 24451

GSM00003P GSM00003P Mucolipin 1 50 µg 24451

GSM00005P GSM00005P MOR103-15 50 µg 24451

GSM00006P GSM00006P MOR106-13 50 µg 24451

GSM00007P GSM00007P MOR118-1 50 µg 24451

GSM00008P GSM00008P MOR13-6, 2, 5 50 µg 24451

GSM00009P GSM00009P MOR175-1 50 µg 24451

GSM00010P GSM00010P MOR22-3, 2 50 µg 24451

GSM00011P GSM00011P MOR256-17 50 µg 24451

GSM00012P GSM00012P MOR262-6, 3, 5, 7, 11, 12 50 µg 24451

GSM00013P GSM00013P MOR267-13 50 µg 24451

GSM00014P GSM00014P MOR276-1, Olfr56, ORL436, G7 50 µg 24451
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GSM00015P GSM00015P MOR31-2 50 µg 24451

GSM00016P GSM00016P MOR33-1, Olfr653, ORL465, S19 50 µg 24451

GSM00017P GSM00017P MOR40-1 50 µg 24451

GSM00018P GSM00018P MOR40-4 50 µg 24451

GSM00019P GSM00019P MOR8-2 50 µg 24451

GSM00020P GSM00020P MOR42-3 50 µg 24451

GSM00021P GSM00021P TRPV5 50 µg 24451

GSM00022P GSM00022P Mucolipin 2 50 µg 24451

GSO00001P GSO00001P MOR106-1, 3, 7 50 µg 24451

GSP00001P GSP00001P Pejvakin 50 µg 24451

GST00001P GST00001P TAAR1 50 µg 24451

GST00002P GST00002P TAAR2 50 µg 24451

GST00003P GST00003P TAAR3 50 µg 24451

GST00004P GST00004P TAAR5 50 µg 24451

GST00005P GST00005P TAAR6 50 µg 24451

GST00006P GST00006P TAAR8 50 µg 24451

GST00007P GST00007P TRPC4 50 µg 24451

GST00008P GST00008P TRPM1 50 µg 24451

GST00009P GST00009P TRPM2 50 µg 24451

GST00010P GST00010P TRPV2 50 µg 24451

GST00011P GST00011P TRPV3 50 µg 24451

GST00012P GST00012P TRPV4 50 µg 24451

GST00013P GST00013P TRPM4 50 µg 28564

GST00014P GST00014P TRPC1 50 µg 28564

GST00015P GST00015P TRPC4 50 µg 24451

GST00016P GST00016P alpha, beta, beta-2 TRPC4 50 µg 24451

GST00017P GST00017P TRPM8 50 µg 24451

GST00019P GST00019P TRPV4 50 µg 24451

LFP0001 LFP0001 Thioredoxin 1 0.5 MG 29378

LFP0002 LFP0002 Peroxiredoxin I (Hu) 0.25 MG 45796

LFP0004 LFP0004 Peroxiredoxin VI (Hu) 500 µg 45796

LFP0007 LFP0007 Peroxiredoxin II (Hu) 0.2 MG 45796

LFP0008 LFP0008 GAPDH (Hu) 0.5 MG 29378

LFP0010 LFP0010 Superoxide Dismutase 1 500 µg 34465

LFP0013 LFP0013 Superoxide Dismutase 2 500 µg 34465

LFP0015 LFP0015 Glutathione Peroxidase 4 500 µg 45796

LFP0016 LFP0016 Glutaredoxin 2 (Hu) 0.1 MG 29378

LFP0019 LFP0019 Thioredoxin Reductase 2 (Hu) 500 µg 45796

LFP0020 LFP0020 Superoxide Dismutase 4 (Hu) 500 µg 34465

LFP0021 LFP0021 Thioredoxin Reductase 1 (Hu) 500 µg 49084

LFP0024 LFP0024 Glutathione Reductase (Hu) 10 U 58112

LFP0039 LFP0039 S100beta 500 µg 29378

LFP0040 LFP0040 14-3-3 beta 500 µg 45796

LFP0041 LFP0041 Ubiquitin 500 µg 29378

LFP0046 LFP0046 Diazepam Binding Inhibitor 500 µg 29378

LFP0049 LFP0049 Catecholamine Sulfating Phenol Sufotranf 500 µg 45796

LFP0052 LFP0052 Thioredoxin 2 (Ys) 10 U 45796
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LFP0054 LFP0054 Transthyretin (Prealbumin) 500 µg 32013

LFP0055 LFP0055 Neurosin 500 µg 45796

LFP0071 LFP0071 Glutathione Reductase (Ys) 0.5 MG 29378

PEP001 PEP001 PA1-511A Neutralizing Peptide DQKPIFNVIPPIPVGSENWNRC 50 µg 13516

PEP002 PEP002 PA1-512 Neutralizing Peptide  CKPLILPDTKPKIKD 50 µg 13516

PEP004 PEP004 MA1-810A/PA1-810A   Neutralizing Peptide Mouse 50 µg 13516

PEP005 PEP005 MA1-811/PA1-811 Neut. Peptide PSVSPSSVENSGVSQSPLLQ 50 µg 13516

PEP006 PEP006 PA1-111B Neutralizing Peptide MEVQLGLGRVYPRPPSKTYRGC 50 µg 13516

PEP007 PEP007 PA1-310B Neutralizing Peptide CSSTEDSKNKESSQNLQSQ 50 µg 13516

PEP008 PEP008 PA3-030A Neutralizing Peptide CKKGSALEEPKATRL 50 µg 13516

PEP0081 PEP0081 RIP3 Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP009 PEP009 PA1-934A Neutralizing Peptide ALAWHSSAYGPDQRAQ 50 µg 13516

PEP010 PEP010 PA1-062 Neutralizing Peptide  RGERTAFIKDQSAL 50 µg 13516

PEP011 PEP011 PA1-311 Neutralizing Peptide  AEPQKSPWCEARSLEH 50 µg 13516

PEP012 PEP012 PA1-026A Neutralizing Peptide GVQVETISPGDGRC 50 µg 13516

PEP013 PEP013 MA1-310 Neutralizing Peptide  EVGMMKGGIRKDRRG 50 µg 13516

PEP0138 PEP0138 TRAF6 Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP014 PEP014 PA1-053 Neutralizing Peptide  KEIQWKTHEVFDAKSKSA 50 µg 13516

PEP015 PEP015 PA1-910A Neutralizing Peptide VTDARERYGPN 50 µg 13516

PEP016 PEP016 MA1-410 Neutralizing Peptide  GLPQVYPPYLNYLRP 50 µg 13516

PEP017 PEP017 PA1-903 Neutralizing Peptide  CDEKEEDEEESPGQAKD 50 µg 13516

PEP018 PEP018 PA1-902A Neutralizing Peptide KEQFLDGDAWTNRWVESKHKC 50 µg 13516

PEP019 PEP019 PA1-901/PA3-901A Neutr.PeptideNKKKDDEVDRDAPSRKKAKE 50 µg 13516

PEP021 PEP021 PA1-043 Neutralizing Peptide  NKLCDKPASPRHYSP 50 µg 13516

PEP0210 PEP0210 Anthrax Protective Antigen Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP0212 PEP0212 Anthrax Lethal Factor Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP0213 PEP0213 Anthrax Edema Factor Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP022 PEP022 PA1-044 Neutralizing Peptide  EEYRSKLSQTEDRQLRSS 50 µg 13516

PEP023 PEP023 PA1-045 Neutralizing Peptide  GPVPPKPVPGKNTPKLNG 50 µg 13516

PEP024 PEP024 PA1-904 Neutralizing Peptide  ELNPDYRDAQNEGKTVRD 50 µg 13516

PEP025 PEP025 PA1-822A Neutralizing Peptide MVDTESPICPLSPLEADDC 50 µg 13516

PEP026 PEP026 PA1-823A Neutralizing Peptide MEQPQEETPEAREEC 50 µg 13516

PEP027 PEP027 PA1-824 Neutralizing Peptide  MGETLGDSPIDPESDSC 50 µg 13516

PEP0272 PEP0272 CTRP5 Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP028 PEP028 PA1-312 Neutralizing Peptide  CCSTEDSKNKEGSQNLQSQ 50 µg 13516

PEP029 PEP029 PA1-313 Neutralizing Peptide  CSPAEDSKSKEGSQNPQSQ 50 µg 13516

PEP030 PEP030 PA1-841 Neutralizing Peptide  GNPTKGRVKKKEKTPLRD 50 µg 13516

PEP0307 PEP0307 NOD2 Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP031 PEP031 PA1-926 Neutralizing Peptide  DLNDKIRDYTPQPC 50 µg 13516

PEP032 PEP032 PA1-740 Neutralizing Peptide  CANQRATKMLGSG 50 µg 13516

PEP033 PEP033 PA1-980A Neutralizing Peptide HKFSVSGEGEGDATC 50 µg 13516

PEP0333 PEP0333 IL-31 Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP034 PEP034 PA1-750 Neutralizing Peptide  GQGGGTHNQWNKPGGC 50 µg 13516

PEP035 PEP035 PA1-981 Neutralizing Peptide  CEQKLISEEDL 50 µg 13516

PEP036 PEP036 PA1-308 Neutralizing Peptide  MTMTLHTKASGMALLHQIQGNC 50 µg 13516

PEP037 PEP037 PA1-309 Neutralizing Peptide  NELEPLNRPQLKC 50 µg 13516

PEP038 PEP038 PA1-650/PA1.1-650 Neut.PeptideCNYEFKKITEDTVEFGS 50 µg 13516
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PEP039 PEP039 PA1-655 Neutralizing Peptide  CGLKRHHTGYEQF 50 µg 13516

PEP040 PEP040 PA1-640 Neutralizing Peptide  MVTSLNEDNESC 50 µg 13516

PEP0402 PEP0402 SkiP Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP041 PEP041 PA1-641 Neutralizing Peptide  CSGLTLEPPGDPPP 50 µg 13516

PEP042 PEP042 PA1-660 Neutralizing Peptide  CKEKASETEENGSDSF 50 µg 13516

PEP043 PEP043 MA1-842/MA1-843 Neut. Peptide CGGASASDPHREKTQ 50 µg 13516

PEP0439 PEP0439 TSLP Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP044 PEP044 PA1-840 Neutralizing Peptide  SSDPANPDSHKRKGSPC 50 µg 13516

PEP045 PEP045 PA1-936 Neutralizing Peptide  SGQEFDVPIGAVVKLC 50 µg 13516

PEP0458 PEP0458 MDA5 Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP046 PEP046 PA1-955 Neutralizing Peptide  CVQYIYKYTSYPDPI 50 µg 13516

PEP047 PEP047 PA1-956 Neutralizing Peptide  YSATTARQEEVPC 50 µg 13516

PEP0470 PEP0470 PD-1 Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP048 PEP048 PA1-957 Neutralizing Peptide  CVPEQEMEVQEPAEPTG 50 µg 13516

PEP049 PEP049 PA1-845 Neutralizing Peptide  GLGENLDPLASDSC 50 µg 13516

PEP050 PEP050 PA1-846 Neutralizing Peptide  PLPDSEEEGHDSC 50 µg 13516

PEP0507 PEP0507 IFN-beta Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP051 PEP051 MA1-750 Neutralizing Peptide  SRPLIHFGSDYEDR 50 µg 13516

PEP0510 PEP0510 MICA Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP052 PEP052 PA1-847 Neutralizing Peptide  ATSSPATSQTGPGIC 50 µg 13516

PEP053 PEP053 PA1-848 Neutralizing Peptide  GTSGPNQGPTQSTC 50 µg 13516

PEP054 PEP054 PA1-540 Neutralizing Peptide  DGATMKTPOFCGTPE 50 µg 13516

PEP0541 PEP0541 PTK7 Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP0542 PEP0542 PTK7 Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP0549 PEP0549 MANF Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP055 PEP055 PA1-741 Neutralizing Peptide  VLPSERISPQVPNEVLGPEC 50 µg 13516

PEP0550 PEP0550 LGP2 Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP056 PEP056 PA1-661 Neutralizing Peptide  CSHSPTPQRRPVSSIHPPGRP 50 µg 13516

PEP0565 PEP0565 Grik1 Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP0568 PEP0568 Grik5 Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP057 PEP057 PA1-662 Neutralizing Peptide  CPDKSFTENDENGQAENF 50 µg 13516

PEP058 PEP058 PA1-027A Neutralizing Peptide CGKIEVEKPFAIAKE 50 µg 13516

PEP0588 PEP0588 CXCR4-Lo Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP060 PEP060 PA1-755 Neutralizing Peptide  CEQLKQENKTLLKVVGQLTR 50 µg 13516

PEP061 PEP061 PA1-844A Neutralizing Peptide CPAPLLSAQYETLSDSDD 50 µg 13516

PEP0615 PEP0615 RTP801 Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP062 PEP062 MA1-025 Neutralizing Peptide  AISSPSGLAYPDDVLDYGL 50 µg 13516

PEP063 PEP063 PA1-760 Neutralizing Peptide  CQRRHTLPAS 50 µg 13516

PEP064 PEP064 PA1-761 Neutralizing Peptide  CQRRHTPLPAS 50 µg 13516

PEP065 PEP065 PA1-762 Neutralizing Peptide  CHTFLRRNSGC 50 µg 13516

PEP066 PEP066 PA1-763 Neutralizing Peptide  CHTFLRRNSPGC 50 µg 13516

PEP067 PEP067 PA1-742 Neutralizing Peptide  VEDINKRREPIPS 50 µg 13516

PEP069 PEP069 PA1-860 Neutralizing Peptide  CEEKPEAKGVKEEVKLA 50 µg 13516

PEP070 PEP070 PA1-861 Neutralizing Peptide  CTDTKGTKSEQLSNP 50 µg 13516

PEP0705 PEP0705 IL-34 Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP071 PEP071 PA1-862 Neutralizing Peptide  CDGDHDNDKESPVEI 50 µg 13516

PEP072 PEP072 PA1-520 Neutralizing Peptide  SSIVDRDDSSIFDGLVEEDDC 50 µg 13516
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PEP073 PEP073 PA1-521 Neutralizing Peptide  CSLPETAADKSQDSGSDN 50 µg 13516

PEP074 PEP074 PA1-055 Neutralizing Peptide  RALMKVQVLRESPF 50 µg 13516

PEP075 PEP075 PA1-523 Neutralizing Peptide  CDMIDNDQGSSSPS 50 µg 13516

PEP0752 PEP0752 MARCH8 Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP076 PEP076 PA1-524 Neutralizing Peptide  PSLADDTDANSNGC 50 µg 13516

PEP078 PEP078 PA1-020 Neutralizing Peptide  CQKKAKEHNERDRR 50 µg 13516

PEP079 PEP079 PA1-063A Neutralizing Peptide TPSSKKPVRVCDACFNDLQG 50 µg 13516

PEP080 PEP080 PA1-065 Neutralizing Peptide  MGLETEKADVQLFMADDAYC 50 µg 13516

PEP081 PEP081 PA1-066 Neutralizing Peptide  MMTEEHTDLEARIIKDIHC 50 µg 13516

PEP082 PEP082 PA1-954A Neutralizing Peptide CNDGTEFGGSIYQK 50 µg 13516

PEP083 PEP083 PA1-868/PA1.1-868 Neut.PeptideMASKEMFEDTVEEC 50 µg 13516

PEP084 PEP084 PA1-869 Neutralizing Peptide  MADKFAAFDDAVEEC 50 µg 13516

PEP0847 PEP0847 ZBED3 Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP085 PEP085 PA1-906 Neutralizing Peptide  PCVLDLKMGTRQHGDDAS 50 µg 13516

PEP0850 PEP0850 FTO Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP0855 PEP0855 beta-Galactosidase Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP088 PEP088 PA1-920A Neutralizing Peptide LMKGNKREEQGLGPEPAAQQPTC 50 µg 13516

PEP089 PEP089 PA1-921 Neutralizing Peptide  CNYDSLRLQPLDVIESDSEGDAI 50 µg 13516

PEP090 PEP090 PA1-922 Neutralizing Peptide  CNTLRLERAFSNQLTDTQMLDEL 50 µg 13516

PEP091 PEP091 PA1-961 Neutralizing Peptide  MASLLKVDQEVKLKC 50 µg 13516

PEP093 PEP093 PA1-757 Neutralizing Peptide  CLRQQHDDFADDISLLK 50 µg 13516

PEP094 PEP094 PA1-747 Neutralizing Peptide  MEQRASLDSEESESPPQENSC 50 µg 13516

PEP095 PEP095 HDAC4 Peptide EACH 13516

PEP097 PEP097 PA1-960 Neutralizing Peptide  RVQPEAQAKVDVFREDLC 50 µg 13516

PEP098 PEP098 PA1-770 Neutralizing Peptide  MASATDSRYGQKESSDQN 50 µg 13516

PEP099 PEP099 PA1-765 Neutralizing Peptide  MSAPAQPPAEGTEGAAPG 50 µg 13516

PEP100 PEP100 PA1-963 Neutralizing Peptide  PADEPAEKADEPMEH 50 µg 13516

PEP101 PEP101 PA1-766 Neutralizing Peptide  MSATAATVPPAAPAGEGG 50 µg 13516

PEP102 PEP102 PA1-774 Neutralizing Peptide  MTDTVVNRWMYPGDGPLQ 50 µg 13516

PEP103 PEP103 PA1-527 Neutralizing Peptide  QSVGPKVQRQSSN 50 µg 13516

PEP104 PEP104 PA1-028 Neutralizing Peptide  SGNPLVYLDVDANC 50 µg 13516

PEP105 PEP105 PA1-739 Neutralizing Peptide  MSDFDSNPFADPDLNNPC 50 µg 13516

PEP106 PEP106 PA1-772 Neutralizing Peptide  MASAQDARFGQKDSSDQN 50 µg 13516

PEP107 PEP107 PA1-962 Neutralizing Peptide  ATNRPDTLDPALLRPGR 50 µg 13516

PEP108 PEP108 PA1-870 Neutralizing Peptide  MKRRLDDQESDVYAAQQRR 50 µg 13516

PEP109 PEP109 PA1-542 Neutralizing Peptide  VEKGYYSERDAADAVKQ 50 µg 13516

PEP10933 PEP10933 Luteinizing Hormone Rel. Hormone 10 mg 73867

PEP10934 PEP10934 Luteinizing Hormone Rel. Hormone 25 mg 81910

PEP110 PEP110 PA1-544 Neutralizing Peptide  CERDSPSTSRQSPAN 50 µg 13516

PEP111 PEP111 PA1-600 Neutralizing Peptide  VYLSECKTGIGNGYRGTMS 50 µg 13516

PEP112 PEP112 PA1-601 Neutralizing Peptide  RRLMTESYCETWRTE 50 µg 13516

PEP113 PEP113 PA1-923 Neutralizing Peptide  CTELVNDTNVQFLDQDDD 50 µg 13516

PEP114 PEP114 PA1-330 Neutralizing Peptide  CDFSYNREDFAKA 50 µg 13516

PEP115 PEP115 PA1-331B Neutralizing Peptide CLRLQDKKLPPLLSE 50 µg 13516

PEP116 PEP116 PA1-882 Neutralizing Peptide  DLLPNGDLEKRSEPQC 50 µg 13516

PEP1163 PEP1163 MFSD2A Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP117 PEP117 PA1-884 Neutralizing Peptide  MKGDSRHLNEEEGAC 50 µg 13516
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PEP1172 PEP1172 SHISA9 Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP118 PEP118 PA1-886 Neutralizing Peptide  CDTIIDVVGAPLTRNSR 50 µg 13516

PEP119 PEP119 PA1-924 Neutralizing Peptide  LYHTEDTRDQNQQC 50 µg 13516

PEP1195 PEP1195 TFF3 Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP120 PEP120 PA1-887 Neutralizing Peptide  MVAGMLGLREEKSEDC 50 µg 13516

PEP121 PEP121 PA1-888 Neutralizing Peptide  CPNREEPVDSRTPVTERVS 50 µg 13516

PEP122 PEP122 PA1-021 Neutralizing Peptide  CRDLSGFPAPPGEEPPA 50 µg 13516

PEP123 PEP123 PA1-023 Neutralizing Peptide  CDLLVSLQNQGNNLTGSF 50 µg 13516

PEP1244 PEP1244 ROCK1 Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP1245 PEP1245 ROCK2 Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP125 PEP125 PA1-067 Neutralizing Peptide  MLTKFETKSARVKGLSFHPC 50 µg 13516

PEP126 PEP126 PA1-068 Neutralizing Peptide  KVLAAQETHEGVTEDGIE 50 µg 13516

PEP127 PEP127 PA1-069A Neutralizing Peptide MTTYLEFIQQNEERDGVRC 50 µg 13516

PEP128 PEP128 PA1-080 Neutralizing Peptide  MAAAKDTHEDHDTSTENTC 50 µg 13516

PEP129 PEP129 PA1-1000 Neutralizing Peptide KNNLKDCGLF 50 µg 13516

PEP12916 PEP12916 Lass1 50 µg 29378

PEP12917 PEP12917 Lass1 50 µg 29378

PEP12920 PEP12920 Lass2 50 µg 29378

PEP12925 PEP12925 Lass3 50 µg 29378

PEP12926 PEP12926 Lass4 50 µg 29378

PEP12929 PEP12929 Lass6 50 µg 21827

PEP12937 PEP12937 Sphingomyelin Synthase 1 50 µg 29378

PEP130 PEP130 PA1-889 Neutralizing Peptide  CRSKDLKKPGARKQ 50 µg 13516

PEP131 PEP131 PA1-758 Neutralizing Peptide  CINAKADVLFIAPREPGAVSY 50 µg 13516

PEP132 PEP132 PA1-972 Neutralizing Peptide  CVESTDVSDLLHQYREA 50 µg 13516

PEP133 PEP133 PA1-073 Neutralizing Peptide  MFADLDYDIEEDKLGIPT 50 µg 13516

PEP134 PEP134 PA1-543 Neutralizing Peptide  AVEGPRWKQAEDIRDIYD 50 µg 13516

PEP135 PEP135 PA1-072 Neutralizing Peptide  MEFLPEPQHPPGPPTMDLE 50 µg 13516

PEP136 PEP136 PA1-880 Neutralizing Peptide  AKGPAKRKPQEESE 50 µg 13516

PEP137 PEP137 PA1-082 Neutralizing Peptide  MRRSKADVERYIASVQGSC 50 µg 13516

PEP138 PEP138 PA1-058 Neutralizing Peptide  ELDEAVERSLQSILRKN 50 µg 13516

PEP141 PEP141 PA1-863 Neutralizing Peptide  KRPDEEPMEEEPPL 50 µg 13516

PEP142 PEP142 PA1-850 Neutralizing Peptide  KRREILSRRPSYRK 50 µg 13516

PEP143 PEP143 PA1-851B Neutralizing Peptide KRREILSRRPSpYRK 50 µg 13516

PEP144 PEP144 PA1-773 Neutralizing Peptide  MASASEPPASPRDAADQN 50 µg 13516

PEP145 PEP145 PA1-767A Neutralizing Peptide MSTGVPSGSSAATGSNRR 50 µg 13516

PEP146 PEP146 PA1-064/PA1.1-064 Neut.PeptideMSGGKYVDSEGHLYTVP 50 µg 13516

PEP147 PEP147 PA1-738 Neutralizing Peptide  NKNRIDIANTRAKKLIDS 50 µg 13516

PEP1473 PEP1473 TET3 Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP148 PEP148 PA1-720 Neutralizing Peptide  MGEVTAEEVEKFLDSNC 50 µg 13516

PEP149 PEP149 PA1-721 Neutralizing Peptide  NPQFAKEYFDRKLRC 50 µg 13516

PEP150 PEP150 PA1-723 Neutralizing Peptide  MNLEPPKAEIRSATRC 50 µg 13516

PEP1507 PEP1507 Pellino 1 Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP151 PEP151 PA1-734 Neutralizing Peptide  MSAFDTNPFADPVDVNPC 50 µg 13516

PEP152 PEP152 PA1-737 Neutralizing Peptide  CNQPQTQYSATPNYTYSN 50 µg 13516

PEP153 PEP153 PA1-724 Neutralizing Peptide  KLKEDAEKDARTVKC 50 µg 13516

PEP154 PEP154 PA1-725 Neutralizing Peptide  RQEAEQLKNQIRDARKAC 50 µg 13516
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PEP155 PEP155 PA1-731 Neutralizing Peptide  CEVATEVPFRLMHPQPED 50 µg 13516

PEP156 PEP156 PA1-730 Neutralizing Peptide  CDDIVFEDFARLRLK 50 µg 13516

PEP157 PEP157 PA1-070 Neutralizing Peptide  MNHLEGSAEVEVADEAPC 50 µg 13516

PEP158 PEP158 PA1-976 Neutralizing Peptide  MAKPCGVRLSGEAR 50 µg 13516

PEP1588 PEP1588 CISD2 Peptide 50 ug 13944

PEP159 PEP159 PA1-751 Neutralizing Peptide  CIKELHHFRILGEEQYN 50 µg 13516

PEP160 PEP160 PA1-927 Neutralizing Peptide  RKESLSDSRDLDGSYDQLTC 50 µg 13516

PEP161 PEP161 PA1-928 Neutralizing Peptide  IKWQRPRFTRQALMRC 50 µg 13516

PEP162 PEP162 PA1-083 Neutralizing Peptide  CRQADEEKHKRQMSVPGS 50 µg 13516

PEP164 PEP164 PA1-057 Neutralizing Peptide  SVQKDSALDLFNDPMWN 50 µg 13516

PEP165 PEP165 PA1-1050 Neutralizing Peptide SSMPLCPIDEAIDKKIKQDC 50 µg 13516

PEP166 PEP166 PA1-753 Neutralizing Peptide  VSEISGPFSTEDIASNC 50 µg 13516

PEP167 PEP167 PA1-754 Neutralizing Peptide  CPEVVNDESSLVRHRWK 50 µg 13516

PEP168 PEP168 PA1-120 Neutralizing Peptide  EHWSYGLRPGNH 50 µg 13516

PEP169 PEP169 PA1-1051 Neutralizing Peptide CEPILGRTQYSQLRKKS 50 µg 13516

PEP170 PEP170 PA1-1052 Neutralizing Peptide MSMNKGPTLLDGDLPEQC 50 µg 13516

PEP171 PEP171 PA1-1100 Neutralizing Peptide CHSMEGLRHHSPLMRNQKN 50 µg 13516

PEP172 PEP172 PA1-977 Neutralizing Peptide  CWIRVSSDNVADLHDKYS 50 µg 13516

PEP173 PEP173 PA1-978 Neutralizing Peptide  CRSGSAADTQAVIADAVTY 50 µg 13516

PEP174 PEP174 PA1-729 Neutralizing Peptide  CSKTETSQVAPA 50 µg 13516

PEP175 PEP175 PA1-979 Neutralizing Peptide  CEIEVLEETVQTMDTSNH 50 µg 13516

PEP176 PEP176 PA1-1960 Neutralizing Peptide CRVILGNDELPKFYDE 50 µg 13516

PEP177 PEP177 PA1-084 Neutralizing Peptide  MADLANEEKPALAC 50 µg 13516

PEP178 PEP178 PA1-1053 Neutralizing Peptide CQGPKGKDAPFKDSENH 50 µg 13516

PEP179 PEP179 PA1-015 Neutralizing Peptide  VDEKRKKRDIPDYLC 50 µg 13516

PEP180 PEP180 PA1-060 Neutralizing Peptide  MADDApYSHHSGC 50 µg 13516

PEP181 PEP181 PA1-820 Neutralizing Peptide  ICPLpSPLEADDL 50 µg 13516

PEP182 PEP182 PA1-821 Neutralizing Peptide  LEADDLEpSPLSE 50 µg 13516

PEP183 PEP183 PA1-722 Neutralizing Peptide  HQYFGKRKLSPENVAGAC 50 µg 13516

PEP184 PEP184 PA1-1054 Neutralizing Peptide ESITATpSPASMVGGKNH 50 µg 13516

PEP185 PEP185 PA1-1055 Neutralizing Peptide DYMPMpSPKSVSAPQQINH 50 µg 13516

PEP187 PEP187 HSP27/Heat Shock Protein 27 50 µg 13516

PEP188 PEP188 PA1-032 Neutralizing Peptide  CNRLRSEpSIAFIEESKNH 50 µg 13516

PEP190 PEP190 PA1-033 Neutralizing Peptide  CNRLRSESIAFIEESK 50 µg 13516

PEP191 PEP191 PA1-1057 Neutralizing Peptide ESITATSPASMVGGKNH 50 µg 13516

PEP192 PEP192 PA1-1058 Neutralizing Peptide LHTDDGYMPMSPGVNH 35 µg 13516

PEP193 PEP193 PA1-1059 Neutralizing Peptide DYMPMSPKSVSAPQQINH 50 µg 13516

PEP194 PEP194 PA1-075 Neutralizing Peptide  CWRKRQPRRLEERKAPESQEDNH 50 µg 13516

PEP195 PEP195 PA1-775 Neutralizing Peptide  MGTRDDEYDYLFKVVLIC 50 µg 13516

PEP196 PEP196 PA1a-541 Neutralizing peptide Human PKC beta II 50 µg 13516

PEP197 PEP197 PA1-642 Neutralizing Peptide  CGYEAEDQAKLFPLHQETAAS 50 µg 13516

PEP198 PEP198 PA1-643 Neutralizing Peptide  CIDEQFDKEKANLEAFTVDKDI 50 µg 13516

PEP199 PEP199 PA1-644 Neutralizing Peptide  CAVHAIRGGGGSSSNSTHYQK 50 µg 13516

PEP200 PEP200 PA1-752 Neutralizing Peptide  PQEEEKLSQRNANPGIKC 50 µg 13516

PEP201 PEP201 PA1-041A Neutralizing Peptide Adenosine Receptor 50 µg 13516

PEP202 PEP202 PA1-748 Neutralizing Peptide  TDLGAAADPLQKDTC 50 µg 13516

PEP203 PEP203 PA1-726 Neutralizing Peptide  MSAKDERARDEILRGFKC 50 µg 13516
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PEP205 PEP205 Phospho-IRS1 pTyr1179 presidues 1173-1186 50 µg 13516

PEP207 PEP207 PA1-801 Neutralizing Peptide  CREEKLRNQRRQASNTPSHI 50 µg 13516

PEP209 PEP209 PA1-050 Neutralizing Peptide  GDSGRVRTDAPD 50 µg 13516

PEP210 PEP210 PA1-1962 Neutralizing Peptide CALQFGEEDADPGAM 50 µg 13516

PEP211 PEP211 PA1-1963 Neutralizing Peptide AVPFDEDDKDDSC 50 µg 13516

PEP216 PEP216 PA1-047 Neutralizing Peptide  KFSREKKAAKT 50 µg 13516

PEP217 PEP217 PA1-749 Neutralizing Peptide  MSERAADDVRGEPRRAAC 50 µg 13516

PEP218 PEP218 PA1-1049 Neutralizing Peptide CSMEEAINERIQEVAGSL 50 µg 13516

PEP219 PEP219 PA1-1061 Neutralizing Peptide DPKTLARLNDMKEKPIC 50 µg 13516

PEP220 PEP220 PA1-1040 Neutralizing Peptide SHPQKDDGDNPETI 50 µg 13516

PEP221 PEP221 PA1-516 Neutralizing Peptide  CEIITNQIPKYSNGNIKK 50 µg 13516

PEP222 PEP222 PA3-514 Neutralizing Peptide  NVMWLKPESTSHTLIC 50 µg 13516

PEP223 PEP223 PA1-007 Neutralizing Peptide  KFIEEHATKLSRTKEEL 50 µg 13516

PEP224 PEP224 PA3-008 Neutralizing Peptide  DIDLSDVELDDLGKDEL 50 µg 13516

PEP225 PEP225 PA3-009 Neutralizing Peptide  IQEEKPKKKKKAQEDL 50 µg 13516

PEP226 PEP226 PA3-007 Neutralizing Peptide  TNYIRALREGDHERLGKK 50 µg 13516

PEP228 PEP228 PA3-813 Neutralizing Peptide  EMLSPSFRGLGQPDLPKE 50 µg 13516

PEP229 PEP229 PA3-814 Neutralizing Peptide  RRLYGAAGPGAGLLRR 50 µg 13516

PEP230 PEP230 PA1-812 Neutralizing Peptide  KELFTSEFEPAMQIDG 50 µg 13516

PEP231 PEP231 PA1-314 Neutralizing Peptide  MSSQVVGIEPLYIKAE 50 µg 13516

PEP232 PEP232 PA1-316 Neutralizing Peptide  DYEAGQHMEDPRR 50 µg 13516

PEP233 PEP233 PA1-1041 Neutralizing Peptide LNHTILAGVHSNDHSVV 50 µg 13516

PEP234 PEP234 PA1-1749A Neutralizing PeptideCVMAHVDPEEP 50 µg 13516

PEP235 PEP235 Human Versican (residues 436-441) Synthetic Peptid 50 µg 13516

PEP236 PEP236 PA1-1747 Neutralizing Peptide CATEGQVRVNSIYQDKVSL 50 µg 13516

PEP237 PEP237 PA1-809 Neutralizing Peptide  RKTIGNTPMEKLLCDMFKN 50 µg 13516

PEP238 PEP238 PA1-802 Neutralizing Peptide  MMASYPEPEDTAGT 50 µg 13516

PEP239 PEP239 MA3-004 Neutralizing Peptide  CGGSVYTEDNDDDLYG 50 µg 13516

PEP240 PEP240 HSP27/Heat Shock Protein 27 50 µg 13516

PEP241 PEP241 PA1-545 Neutralizing Peptide  CTKAHHSSQEMSSEYRE 50 µg 13516

PEP242 PEP242 MA1-825 Neutralizing Peptide  MESADFYEVEPRPP 50 µg 13516

PEP243 PEP243 MA1-826 Neutralizing Peptide  MHRLLAWDAACLPPPAAFPKLH 50 µg 13516

PEP246 PEP246 PA1-1062 Peptide EACH 13516

PEP247 PEP247 PA1-728 Neutralizing Peptide  CDVQTRVVAAGSL 50 µg 13516

PEP249 PEP249 PA1-085 Neutralizing Peptide  CFDGFTYRKHYHENI 50 µg 13516

PEP250 PEP250 PA1-086 Peptide EACH 13516

PEP251 PEP251 ERR2 Peptide EACH 13516

PEP253 PEP253 PA1-602 Neutralizing Peptide  LMKLTEDREQIRQGLEC 50 µg 13516

PEP260 PEP260 PA1-986 Neutralizing Peptide  VNGHEFEIEGEGEGR 50 µg 13516

PEP271 PEP271 PA1-333 Neutralizing Peptide  RYACRGSGTCQMDA 50 µg 13516

PEP272 PEP272 PA1-332 Neutralizing Peptide  TCILREEARMPQSTG 50 µg 13516

PEP273 PEP273 PA1-334 Neutralizing Peptide  RKNVKQHADQTVNED 50 µg 13516

PEP274 PEP274 PA1-337 Neutralizing Peptide  MLQLINNQDSDFPGLF 50 µg 13516

PEP275 PEP275 PA1-338 Neutralizing Peptide  AISWLQGDDAAVRSH 50 µg 13516

PEP276 PEP276 PA1-006 Neutralizing Peptide  MNFLRGVMGGQSAGPQH 50 µg 13516

PEP277 PEP277 PA1-074 Neutralizing Peptide  FDSFDNDGKKNNPAI 35 µg 13516

PEP278 PEP278 PA1-1042 Neutralizing Peptide VTVDRDRFMDEFFEQVEEIR 50 µg 13516
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PEP279 PEP279 PA1-1043 Neutralizing Peptide GPGGYGPQDSYGPQGGYQPD 50 µg 13516

PEP280 PEP280 PA1-1044 Neutralizing Peptide DPSQDSSMPYAPYVEP 50 µg 13516

PEP281 PEP281 PA1-732 Neutralizing Peptide  CDDIVFEDFARLRLK 50 µg 13516

PEP282 PEP282 PA1-317 Neutralizing Peptide  MPRVVPDQRSKFENEEFFRK 50 µg 13516

PEP283 PEP283 PA1-1065 Neutralizing Peptide EQEVKPSTELEYLGPDEND 50 µg 13516

PEP284 PEP284 PA1-808 Neutralizing Peptide  DIKVEFFHKQNKMLKKDK 50 µg 13516

PEP285 PEP285 PA1-727 Neutralizing Peptide  DHMIIRTLSTFRNYIMDFQ 50 µg 13516

PEP286 PEP286 PA1-836 Neutralizing Peptide  QEDQFDLTVGITDPEKI 50 µg 13516

PEP287 PEP287 PA1-776 Neutralizing Peptide  ETTQLTADSHPSYHTDGFN 50 µg 13516

PEP288 PEP288 PA3-130 Neutralizing Peptide  IQQVSSQDLSC 50 µg 13516

PEP289 PEP289 PA1-1063 Neutralizing Peptide SDKTPEELFHPLGADSQV 50 µg 13516

PEP290 PEP290 PA1-1070 Neutralizing Peptide FNAPFDVGIKLSGAQYQQHGRAL 50 µg 13516

PEP291 PEP291 PA1-1069 Neutralizing Peptide VVPEQPSWKDHSKPIS 50 µg 13516

PEP293 PEP293 PA1-1066 Peptide EACH 13516

PEP294 PEP294 PA1-1067 Neutralizing Peptide LLEENAPEKAFYGSEE 50 µg 13516

PEP295 PEP295 PA1-076 Neutralizing Peptide  PASKVPTTVEDRVSD 50 µg 13516

PEP296 PEP296 PA1-077 Peptide EACH 13516

PEP297 PEP297 PA1-806 Peptide EACH 13516

PEP298 PEP298 PA1-807 Peptide EACH 13516

PEP299 PEP299 PA1-813 Neutralizing Peptide  SVKMEAHDLAEWSYYPEAGE 50 µg 13516

PEP301 PEP301 PA1-1755 Peptide EACH 13516

PEP302 PEP302 PA1-1756 Peptide EACH 13516

RBOIFNGI RBOIFNGI Bovine IFN gamma Recombinant  Protein, 20 ug 20 UG 49084

RBOIL1BI RBOIL1BI Bovine IL-1 beta Recombinant  Protein 20 UG 49084

RBOIL4I RBOIL4I Bovine IL-4 Recombinant       Protein, 20 ug 20 UG 49084

RBOTNFAI RBOTNFAI Bovine TNF alpha Recombinant  Protein, 20 ug 20 UG 49084

RCTNFAI RCTNFAI Canine TNF alpha Recombinant  Protein, 20 ug 20 UG 46621

REIL2I REIL2I Equine IL-2 Recombinant Protein, 20 ug 20 UG 44651

REIL4I REIL4I Equine IL-4 Recombinant       Protein, 20 ug 20 UG 40377

REIL8I REIL8I Equine IL-8 Recombinant       Protein, 20 ug 20 UG 40377

RETNFAI RETNFAI Equine TNF alpha Recombinant  Protein, 20 ug 20 UG 40377

RFGFB50 RFGFB50 RECOMBINANT HUMAN FGF BASIC   R-FGFB-50 50 UG 77969

RFTNFAI RFTNFAI Recominant Feline TNF alpha 20 UG 40377

RGCSF10 RGCSF10 Human G-CSF Recombinant       Protein, 10 ug 10 UG 45143

RGMCSF20 RGMCSF20 Recombinant Human GMCSF, 20 ug 20 UG 65492

RIFNG100 RIFNG100 RECOMBINANT HUMAN INTERFERON  GAMMA 100 UG 42026

RIFNG50 RIFNG50 RECOMBINANT HUMAN INTERFERON  GAMMA 50 UG 32666

RIL1025 RIL1025 RECOMBINANT HUMAN INTERLEUKIN-10 25 UG 96690

RIL135 RIL135 RECOMBINANT HUMAN INTERLEUKIN-13 5 UG 46621

RIL155 RIL155 RECOMBINANT HUMAN INTERLEUKIN-15 5 UG 36114

RIL1720 RIL1720 RECOMBINANT HUMAN INTERLEUKIN-17 20 UG 42026

RIL1AI RIL1AI human IL-1 alpha Recombinant  Protein, 20 ug 20 UG 49084

RIL1BI RIL1BI Recombinant Human IL-1 beta,  20 ug 20 UG 49084

RIL2I RIL2I Human IL-2 Recombinant Protein, 20 ug 20 UG 44651

RIL4I RIL4I Human IL-4 Recombinant Protein, 20 ug 20 UG 49084

RIL510 RIL510 RECOMBINANT HUMAN INTERLEUKIN-5 10 UG 49084

RIL75 RIL75 RECOMBINANT HUMAN INTERLEUKIN-7 5 UG 40377
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RMCP120 RMCP120 RECOMBINANT HUMAN MCP-1 20 UG 49084

RMGMCSF20 RMGMCSF20 Recombinant Mouse GM-CSF,     20 ug 20 UG 46621

RMIL105 RMIL105 RECOMBINANT MOUSE INTERLEUKIN-10 5 UG 42026

RMIL1BI RMIL1BI Mouse IL-1B Recombinant       Protein, 20 ug 20 UG 48752

RMIL310 RMIL310 RECOMBINANT MOUSE INTERLEUKIN-3 10 UG 42026

RMIL4I RMIL4I Mouse IL-4 Recombinant Protein, 20 ug 20 UG 49084

RMIL6I RMIL6I Mouse IL-6 Recombinant Protein 20 UG 49084

RMTNFAI RMTNFAI Recombinant Mouse TNFA        Protein, 20 ug 20 UG 48752

RP020 RP020 Cyclophilin A 100 µg 65492

RP062 RP062 Furin Convertase 50 µl 46096

RP070 RP070 alpha-1 PDX 2.5 mg 69765

RP10908 RP10908 Insulin 25 mg 47928

RP10909 RP10909 Prolactin 50 µg 47928

RP10910 RP10910 IGF1 100 µg 47928

RP10911 RP10911 IGF2 50 µg 47928

RP10912 RP10912 Growth Hormone, Human 500 µg 47928

RP10913 RP10913 Leptin 1 mg 47928

RP10914 RP10914 EGF 500 µg 47928

RP10915 RP10915 FGF basic 50 µg 54000

RP10917 RP10917 BDNF 10 µg 58112

RP10918 RP10918 Keratinocyte Growth Factor 10 µg 47928

RP10919 RP10919 Keratinocyte Growth Factor-2 25 µg 47928

RP10920 RP10920 VEGF 10 µg 54000

RP10921 RP10921 TNF alpha 50 µg 54000

RP10923 RP10923 MIP-1 alpha 20 µg 47928

RP10924 RP10924 FGF acidic 20 µg 47928

RP10925 RP10925 IL-1 Receptor Antagonist 10 µg 53186

RP10926 RP10926 Parathyroid Hormone 100 µg 56303

RP10927 RP10927 EGF 1000 µg 58112

RP10928 RP10928 Growth Hormone, Human 1000 µg 65492

RP10931 RP10931 IGF1 1000 µg 67142

RP10932 RP10932 KGF 20 µg 77969

RP10935 RP10935 Insulin 250 mg 84535

RP10936 RP10936 Leptin 5 mg 106704

RP10937 RP10937 Parathyroid Hormone 500 µg 106704

RP12938 RP12938 PRL-1 10 µg 49084

RP12939 RP12939 PRL-2 10 µg 49084

RP12940 RP12940 PTP1B 20 µg 49084

RP12941 RP12941 TC-PTP 20 µg 49084

RP12942 RP12942 MEG-1 20 µg 49084

RP12943 RP12943 MEG-2 20 µg 49084

RP12944 RP12944 SHP-2 20 µg 49084

RP12945 RP12945 PEST 20 µg 49084

RP12946 RP12946 PTP beta 20 µg 49084

RP12947 RP12947 RPTP gamma 20 µg 49084

RP12948 RP12948 Sphingosine Kinase 1 10 µg 69765

RP12949 RP12949 Sphingosine Kinase 2 10 µg 63200
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RP12950 RP12950 Sphingosine Kinase 2, Long 10 µg 64838

RP12951 RP12951 Sphingosine Kinase 1a 10 µg 64838

RP311 RP311 Estrogen Receptor beta 180 UG 105879

RP38900 RP38900 ALK/p80 10 µg 58112

RP38935 RP38935 Cadherin E 10 µg 58112

RP38938 RP38938 Calretinin 10 µg 58112

RP38944 RP38944 Cathepsin D 10 µg 58112

RP38962 RP38962 CD2 10 µg 58112

RP38966 RP38966 CD23 10 µg 58112

RP38972 RP38972 CD34 10 µg 58112

RP38975 RP38975 CD4 10 µg 58112

RP38984 RP38984 CD68 10 µg 58112

RP38990 RP38990 CD99 10 µg 58112

RP38999 RP38999 c-erbB2 10 µg 58112

RP39001 RP39001 Chromogranin A 10 µg 63029

RP39034 RP39034 D4GDI 10 µg 58112

RP39072 RP39072 FHIT 10 µg 58112

RP39131 RP39131 IGF1 Receptor 10 µg 58112

RP39142 RP39142 Involucrin 10 µg 58112

RP39147 RP39147 Keratin 8 10 µg 63029

RP39166 RP39166 LYVE-1 10 µg 58112

RP39169 RP39169 MAGE-1 10 µg 58112

RP39231 RP39231 p53 mutant 10 µg 58112

RP39232 RP39232 p53 wild type 10 µg 58112

RP39239 RP39239 PCNA 10 µg 58112

RP39253 RP39253 PGP9.5 10 µg 58112

RP39254 RP39254 PgR 100 UL 58112

RP39266 RP39266 PPAR gamma 10 µg 58112

RP39282 RP39282 PTEN 10 µg 58112

RP39310 RP39310 S100 beta 10 µg 58112

RP39312 RP39312 S100A4 10 µg 58112

RP39331 RP39331 SOX9 10 µg 58112

RP39357 RP39357 TGF beta 1 10 µg 63029

RP43068 RP43068 Factor VII (human) 20 µg 53186

RP43069 RP43069 Factor IX (human) 100 µg 16248

RP43070 RP43070 Factor IX (bovine) 100 µg 16248

RP43072 RP43072 Factor X (human) 100 µg 19364

RP43073 RP43073 Factor X (bovine) 100 µg 16248

RP43075 RP43075 Factor XI (human) 50 µg 26101

RP43076 RP43076 Factor XII (human) 100 µg 16248

RP43077 RP43077 Factor XIII (human) 100 µg 58112

RP43078 RP43078 glu-Plasminogen (human) 1 mg 32666

RP43079 RP43079 glu-Plasminogen CHOI (human) 1 mg 29378

RP43080 RP43080 glu-Plasminogen CHOII (human) 1 mg 29378

RP43081 RP43081 lys-Plasminogen (human) 1 mg 36114

RP43084 RP43084 Protein C (human) 100 µg 45796

RP43085 RP43085 Protein C (bovine) 100 µg 21013
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RP43087 RP43087 Prothrombin (human) 2 mg 19364

RP43088 RP43088 Prothrombin Fragment 1 (human) 1 mg 92749

RP43089 RP43089 Prothrombin Fragment 1.2 (human) 1 mg 91763

RP43090 RP43090 Prothrombin Fragment 2 (human) 1 mg 92749

RP43091 RP43091 Prethrombin-1 (human) 1 mg 92749

RP43092 RP43092 Prethrombin 2       (human) Native Protein, 1 mg. 1 mg 91763

RP43093 RP43093 Prothrombin (bovine) 2 mg 16248

RP43095 RP43095 Activated Protein C (human) 50 µg 24451

RP43096 RP43096 Activated Protein C (human) (Dansyl-EGR- 50 µg 29378

RP43097 RP43097 Activated Protein C (bovine) 50 µg 16248

RP43098 RP43098 Activated Protein C (bovine) (Dansyl-EGR 50 µg 21013

RP43100 RP43100 a-Thrombin (human) 100 µg 19364

RP43101 RP43101 a-Thrombin (human) (DFP) 100 µg 16248

RP43102 RP43102 a-Thrombin (human) (FPR-CK) 100 µg 16248

RP43103 RP43103 a-Thrombin (human) (Biotin-FPR-CK) 100 µg 16248

RP43104 RP43104 a-Thrombin (bovine) 200 µg 16248

RP43106 RP43106 b-Thrombin (human) 100 µg 16248

RP43107 RP43107 g-Thrombin (human) 100 µg 16248

RP43108 RP43108 factor VIIa (human) 20 µg 49084

RP43109 RP43109 Factor IXa (human) 100 µg 24451

RP43110 RP43110 Factor IXa (human) (EGR) 100 µg 21013

RP43111 RP43111 Factor IXa (human) (Dansyl-EGR) 100 µg 21013

RP43112 RP43112 Factor Ixa (bovine) 100 µg 16248

RP43114 RP43114 Factor Xa (human) 100 µg 19364

RP43115 RP43115 b-Factor Xa (human) 100 µg 21013

RP43116 RP43116 Gla-Domainless b-Factor Xa (human) 100 µg 45796

RP43117 RP43117 Factor Xa (human) (EGR) 100 µg 21013

RP43118 RP43118 Factor Xa (human) (DEGR) 100 µg 24451

RP43119 RP43119 Factor Xa (bovine) 100 µg 17726

RP43120 RP43120 Factor Xa (bovine) (DEGR) 100 µg 16248

RP43122 RP43122 Factor Xia (human) 50 µg 26101

RP43123 RP43123 Factor XIIIa (human) 50 µg 65492

RP43124 RP43124 Plasmin (human) 500 µg 29378

RP43126 RP43126 Factor V (human) 50 µg 65492

RP43127 RP43127 Factor V (bovine) 100 µg 65492

RP43128 RP43128 Factor Va (human) 50 µg 65492

RP43129 RP43129 Factor Va (bovine) 100 µg 55478

RP43130 RP43130 Fibronectin (human) 2 mg 49084

RP43131 RP43131 Protein S (human) 100 µg 58112

RP43132 RP43132 von Willebrand Factor (human) 100 µg 76331

RP43133 RP43133 von Willebrand Factor (human) (F.VIII Fr 100 µg 95041

RP43134 RP43134 Protein Z (human) 100 µg 51869

RP43135 RP43135 Lung Thrombomodulin (rabbit) 50 µg 69765

RP43136 RP43136 Antithrombin III (human) 1 mg 39563

RP43138 RP43138 Heparin CoFactor II (human) 100 µg 81910

RP43139 RP43139 Thrombin Activ. Fibrinolysis Inhib. (hum 50 µg 55157

RP43140 RP43140 Angiostatin (human) 500 µg 96690
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RP43141 RP43141 a2-Plasmin Inhibitor (human) 100 µg 45796

RP43142 RP43142 Fibrinogen (human) 2 mg 19364

RP43143 RP43143 Fibrinogen Fragment D (human) 200 µg 29378

RP43144 RP43144 Fibrinogen Fragment E (human) 100 µg 26101

RP43146 RP43146 b2-Glycoprotein I (human) 100 µg 24451

RP43147 RP43147 Osteonectin (human) 50 µg 76331

RP43148 RP43148 Osteonectin (bovine) 50 µg 45796

RP43150 RP43150 b-Thromboglobulin  (human) 100 µg 81910

RP43151 RP43151 Thrombospondin (human) 100 µg 98329

RP43152 RP43152 Vitronectin (human) 100 µg 81910

RP43153 RP43153 Osteocalcin (human) 20 µg 163992

RP43154 RP43154 Osteocalcin (bovine) 100 µg 45796

RP4900 RP4900 RecA Protein 200 µg 32666

RP4902 RP4902 RecQ DNA Helicase 20 µg 123122

RP4903 RP4903 RecQ DNA Helicase 100 µg 369356

RP4904 RP4904 LexA Repressor 20 µg 102602

RP4905 RP4905 LexA Repressor 100 µg 320112

RP4906 RP4906 RuvA 20 µg 123122

RP4907 RP4907 RuvA 100 µg 320112

RP4908 RP4908 RuvB 20 µg 102602

RP4909 RP4909 RuvB 100 µg 320112

RP4910 RP4910 RuvC 20 µg 102602

RP4911 RP4911 RuvC 100 µg 320112

RP4912 RP4912 HIV-1 Reverse Transcriptase 200 units 81257

RP4913 RP4913 HIV-1 Reverse Transcriptase 1000 units 303693

RP4914 RP4914 HIV-1 p17 20 UG 81257

RP4915 RP4915 HIV-1 p17 100 µg 163992

RP4916 RP4916 HIV-1 p24 20 µg 81257

RP4917 RP4917 HIV-1 p24 100 µg 229655

RP4918 RP4918 HIV-1 p15 20 µg 65492

RP4919 RP4919 HIV-1 p15 100 µg 229655

RP4920 RP4920 HIV-1 p55 20 µg 81257

RP4921 RP4921 HIV-1 p55 100 µg 238030

RP4922 RP4922 HIV-1 nef 20 µg 81257

RP4923 RP4923 HIV-1 nef 100 µg 229655

RP4964 RP4964 Rad51 20 µg 123122

RP4972 RP4972 Rad52 (human) 20 µg 123122

RP4973 RP4973 Rad52 (human) 100 µg 303693

RP500 RP500 Glucocorticoid Receptor Kit KIT 58112

RP75521 RP75521 ADAM12 S Isoform (human) 10 µg 32666

RP75522 RP75522 ADAM12 S Isoform (human) 100 µg 86184

RP75523 RP75523 ADAM12 S Isoform (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75524 RP75524 CAIII (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75525 RP75525 CAIII (human) 100 µg 73867

RP75526 RP75526 CAIII (human) 1 mg 410236

RP75527 RP75527 C-Reactive Protein (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75528 RP75528 C-Reactive Protein (human) 100 µg 32666
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RP75529 RP75529 C-Reactive Protein (human) 1 mg 81910

RP75530 RP75530 CDK4 (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75531 RP75531 CDK4 (human) 100 µg 98329

RP75532 RP75532 CDK4 (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75533 RP75533 Cytokeratin-18 (human) 10 µg 38739

RP75534 RP75534 Cytokeratin-18 (human) 100 µg 84535

RP75535 RP75535 Cytokeratin-18 (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75536 RP75536 Eotaxin (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75537 RP75537 Eotaxin (human) 100 µg 73867

RP75538 RP75538 Eotaxin (human) 1 mg 410236

RP75539 RP75539 E-Selectin (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75540 RP75540 E-Selectin (human) 100 µg 86184

RP75541 RP75541 E-Selectin (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75542 RP75542 FABP, brain (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75543 RP75543 FABP, brain (human) 100 µg 46621

RP75545 RP75545 FABP, muscle & heart (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75546 RP75546 FABP, muscle & heart (human) 100 µg 47928

RP75547 RP75547 FABP, muscle & heart (human) 1 mg 410236

RP75548 RP75548 FABP, liver (human) 10 µg 34465

RP75549 RP75549 FABP, liver (human) 100 µg 49084

RP75550 RP75550 FABP, liver (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75551 RP75551 FABP, intestinal (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75552 RP75552 FABP, intestinal (human) 100 µg 47928

RP75554 RP75554 FABP, epidermal (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75555 RP75555 FABP, epidermal (human) 100 µg 47928

RP75557 RP75557 FABP, myelin (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75558 RP75558 FABP, myelin (human) 100 µg 47928

RP75560 RP75560 FABP, ileal (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75561 RP75561 FABP, ileal (human) 100 µg 58112

RP75563 RP75563 GST Omega 1 140A (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75564 RP75564 GST Omega 1 140A (human) 100 µg 73867

RP75565 RP75565 GST Omega 1 140A (human) 1 mg 410236

RP75566 RP75566 GST Omega 1 140D (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75567 RP75567 GST Omega 1 140D (human) 100 µg 73867

RP75568 RP75568 GST Omega 1 140D (human) 1 mg 410236

RP75569 RP75569 GCSF (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75570 RP75570 GCSF (human) 100 µg 81257

RP75571 RP75571 GCSF (human) 1 mg 410236

RP75572 RP75572 GM-Colony Stimulating Factor (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75573 RP75573 GM-Colony Stimulating Factor (human) 100 µg 81910

RP75574 RP75574 GM-Colony Stimulating Factor (human) 1 mg 410236

RP75575 RP75575 Haptoglobin b-Chain (human) 10 µg 38739

RP75576 RP75576 Haptoglobin b-Chain (human) 100 µg 86184

RP75577 RP75577 Haptoglobin b-Chain (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75578 RP75578 IL-1 Receptor Antagonist (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75579 RP75579 IL-1 Receptor Antagonist (human) 100 µg 84535

RP75580 RP75580 IL-1 Receptor Antagonist (human) 1 mg 435030
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RP75581 RP75581 IL-1 alpha (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75582 RP75582 IL-1 alpha (human) 100 µg 81910

RP75583 RP75583 IL-1 alpha (human) 1 mg 410236

RP75584 RP75584 IL-1 beta (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75585 RP75585 IL-1 beta (human) 100 µg 81910

RP75586 RP75586 IL-1 beta (human) 1 mg 410236

RP75587 RP75587 IL-2 (human) 10 µg 34465

RP75588 RP75588 IL-2 (human) 100 µg 84535

RP75589 RP75589 IL-2 (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75590 RP75590 IL-2 Receptor alpha (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75591 RP75591 IL-2 Receptor alpha (human) 100 µg 86184

RP75592 RP75592 IL-2 Receptor alpha (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75593 RP75593 IL-3 (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75594 RP75594 IL-3 (human) 100 µg 86184

RP75595 RP75595 IL-3 (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75596 RP75596 IL-4 (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75597 RP75597 IL-4 (human) 100 µg 84535

RP75598 RP75598 IL-4 (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75599 RP75599 IL-6 (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75600 RP75600 IL-6 (human) 100 µg 81910

RP75601 RP75601 IL-6 (human) 1 mg 410236

RP75602 RP75602 IL-6 Soluble Receptor (human) 10 µg 32666

RP75603 RP75603 IL-6 Soluble Receptor (human) 100 µg 93402

RP75604 RP75604 IL-6 Soluble Receptor (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75605 RP75605 IL-7 (human) 10 µg 32666

RP75606 RP75606 IL-7 (human) 100 µg 86184

RP75607 RP75607 IL-7 (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75608 RP75608 IL-8 (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75609 RP75609 IL-8 (human) 100 µg 81910

RP75610 RP75610 IL-8 (human) 1 mg 410236

RP75611 RP75611 IL-10 (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75612 RP75612 IL-10 (human) 100 µg 81910

RP75613 RP75613 IL-10 (human) 1 mg 410236

RP75614 RP75614 IL-12 p35 (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75615 RP75615 IL-12 p35 (human) 100 µg 86184

RP75616 RP75616 IL-12 p35 (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75617 RP75617 IL-12 p40 (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75618 RP75618 IL-12 p40 (human) 100 µg 84535

RP75619 RP75619 IL-12 p40 (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75620 RP75620 IL-13 (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75621 RP75621 IL-13 (human) 100 µg 84535

RP75622 RP75622 IL-13 (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75623 RP75623 IL-15 (human) 10 µg 32666

RP75624 RP75624 IL-15 (human) 100 µg 86184

RP75625 RP75625 IL-15 (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75629 RP75629 IFN gamma (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75630 RP75630 IFN gamma (human) 100 µg 81910
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RP75631 RP75631 IFN gamma (human) 1 mg 410236

RP75632 RP75632 Inhibin a (human) 10 µg 32666

RP75633 RP75633 Inhibin a (human) 100 µg 84535

RP75634 RP75634 Inhibin a (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75635 RP75635 Inhibin Beta A Chain (human) Recombinant Protein, 10 µg 32666

RP75636 RP75636 Inhibin beta A Chain (human) Recombinant Protein, 100 µg 86184

RP75637 RP75637 Inhibin beta A (human) Recombinant Protein 1 mg 435030

RP75638 RP75638 Integrin-Linked Kinase (human) 10 µg 32666

RP75639 RP75639 Integrin-Linked Kinase (human) 100 µg 86184

RP75640 RP75640 Integrin-Linked Kinase (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75641 RP75641 CD54/ICAM-1 10 µg 29378

RP75642 RP75642 CD54/ICAM-1 100 µg 86184

RP75643 RP75643 CD54/ICAM-1 1 mg 435030

RP75644 RP75644 IFN Inducible Protein (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75645 RP75645 IFN Inducible Protein (human) 100 µg 81910

RP75646 RP75646 IFN Inducible Protein (human) 1 mg 410236

RP75647 RP75647 L-Selectin (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75648 RP75648 L-Selectin (human) 100 µg 86184

RP75649 RP75649 L-Selectin (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75650 RP75650 MIP-1a (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75651 RP75651 MIP-1a (human) 100 µg 86184

RP75652 RP75652 MIP-1a (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75653 RP75653 MMP-9 (human) 10 µg 32666

RP75654 RP75654 MMP-9 100 µg 93402

RP75655 RP75655 MMP-9 (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75656 RP75656 Glycerol-3-PO4 Dehydrog, mito. (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75657 RP75657 Glycerol-3-PO4 Dehydrog, mito. (human) 100 µg 86184

RP75658 RP75658 Glycerol-3-PO4 Dehydrog, mito. (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75659 RP75659 Monoamine Oxidase B (human) 10 µg 49084

RP75660 RP75660 Monoamine Oxidase B (human) 100 µg 84535

RP75661 RP75661 Monoamine Oxidase B (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75662 RP75662 CCL2 (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75663 RP75663 CCL2 (human) 100 µg 81910

RP75664 RP75664 CCL2 (human) 1 mg 410236

RP75665 RP75665 Myoglobin (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75668 RP75668 Neuron Specific Enolase (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75669 RP75669 Neuron Specific Enolase (human) 100 µg 73867

RP75670 RP75670 Neuron Specific Enolase (human) 1 mg 410236

RP75671 RP75671 NGAL (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75672 RP75672 NGAL 100 µg 98329

RP75673 RP75673 NGAL (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75674 RP75674 Paraoxonase 1 (human) 10 µg 38739

RP75675 RP75675 Paraoxonase 1 (human) 100 µg 98329

RP75676 RP75676 Paraoxonase 1 (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75678 RP75678 Paraoxonase 1 Mammalian Cell Lysate (hum 10 U/ml 49084

RP75679 RP75679 Paraoxonase 2 (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75680 RP75680 Paraoxonase 2 (human) 100 µg 86184
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RP75681 RP75681 Paraoxonase 2 (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75682 RP75682 PPAR gamma (human) 10 µg 34465

RP75683 RP75683 PPAR gamma (human) 100 µg 93402

RP75684 RP75684 PPAR gamma (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75685 RP75685 Plasminogen Activator Inhibitor 1 (human 10 µg 29378

RP75686 RP75686 Plasminogen Activator Inhibitor 1 (human 100 µg 81910

RP75687 RP75687 Plasminogen Activator Inhibitor 1 (human 1 mg 410236

RP75690 RP75690 PDGF A (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75691 RP75691 PDGF B (human) 10 µg 34465

RP75692 RP75692 PDGF B (human) 100 µg 84535

RP75693 RP75693 PDGF B (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75694 RP75694 Pregnancy Assoc. Plasma Protein-1 (human 10 µg 29378

RP75695 RP75695 Pregnancy Assoc. Plasma Protein-1 (human 100 µg 86184

RP75696 RP75696 Pregnancy Assoc. Plasma Protein-1 (human 1 mg 435030

RP75697 RP75697 Procalcitonin (human) 10 µg 34465

RP75698 RP75698 Procalcitonin (human) 100 µg 77969

RP75699 RP75699 Procalcitonin (human) 1 mg 471144

RP75700 RP75700 Prolactin (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75706 RP75706 Rantes (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75707 RP75707 Rantes (human) 100 µg 86184

RP75708 RP75708 Rantes (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75709 RP75709 Resistin (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75710 RP75710 Resistin (human) 100 µg 81910

RP75711 RP75711 Resistin (human) 1 mg 410236

RP75712 RP75712 Retinol Binding Protein (human) 10 µg 38739

RP75713 RP75713 Retinol Binding Protein (human) 100 µg 81910

RP75714 RP75714 Retinol Binding Protein (human) 1 mg 410236

RP75715 RP75715 S100A10 (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75716 RP75716 S100A10 (human) 100 µg 93402

RP75717 RP75717 S100A10 (human) 1 mg 410236

RP75718 RP75718 S100A11 (human) 10 µg 32666

RP75719 RP75719 S100A11 (human) 100 µg 73867

RP75720 RP75720 S100A11 (human) 1 mg 410236

RP75721 RP75721 S100 beta Chain (human) 10 µg 34465

RP75722 RP75722 S100 beta Chain (human) 100 µg 73867

RP75723 RP75723 S100 beta Chain (human) 1 mg 410236

RP75724 RP75724 TNF Receptor-1, Soluble (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75725 RP75725 TNF Receptor-1, Soluble (human) 100 µg 84535

RP75726 RP75726 TNF Receptor-1, Soluble (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75727 RP75727 TNF Receptor-2, Soluble (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75728 RP75728 TNF Receptor-2, Soluble (human) 100 µg 86184

RP75729 RP75729 TNF Receptor-2, Soluble (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75730 RP75730 TREM1 (human) 10 µg 38739

RP75731 RP75731 TREM1 (human) 100 µg 86184

RP75732 RP75732 TREM1 (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75733 RP75733 TIMP-1 (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75734 RP75734 TIMP-1 (human) 100 µg 98329
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RP75735 RP75735 TIMP-1 (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75738 RP75738 TNF alpha (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75741 RP75741 TNF beta (human) 1 mg 410236

RP75742 RP75742 PKM2 Pyruvate Kinase (human) 10 µg 34465

RP75743 RP75743 PKM2 Pyruvate Kinase (human) 100 µg 81910

RP75744 RP75744 PKM2 Pyruvate Kinase (human) 1 mg 410236

RP75745 RP75745 VEGF (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75746 RP75746 VEGF (human) 100 µg 86184

RP75747 RP75747 VEGF (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75748 RP75748 VEGF Receptor-1 (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75749 RP75749 VEGF Receptor-1 (human) 100 µg 86184

RP75750 RP75750 VEGF Receptor-1 (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75751 RP75751 VCAM-1 (human) 10 µg 32666

RP75752 RP75752 VCAM-1 (human) 100 µg 86184

RP75753 RP75753 VCAM-1 (human) 1 mg 435030

RP75754 RP75754 VCAM-1 Fragment (human) 10 µg 29378

RP75755 RP75755 VCAM-1 Fragment (human) 100 µg 81910

RP75756 RP75756 VCAM-1 Fragment (human) 1 mg 410236

RP75757 RP75757 Visfatin (human) 10 µg 38739

RP75758 RP75758 Visfatin (human) 100 µg 73867

RP75759 RP75759 Visfatin (human) 1 mg 435030

RP77523 RP77523 Proteoglycans Septum Cartilage (human) 1 mg 86184

RP77524 RP77524 Proteoglycans Joint Cartilage (human) 1 mg 86184

RP77525 RP77525 Cathepsin G (human) 10 µg 37913

RP77526 RP77526 Neutrophil Elastase (human) 10 µg 32666

RP77527 RP77527 Aggrecan Interglobular Domain (human) 100 µg 102602

RP77528 RP77528 MMP-3 10 µg 69765

RP77529 RP77529 ADAMTS5 (human) 5 µg 81910

RP77530 RP77530 MMP-13 10 µg 69765

RP77531 RP77531 MMP-14 10 µg 69765

RP77532 RP77532 MMP-14 10 µg 69765

RP77533 RP77533 MMP-14 10 µg 69765

RP77534 RP77534 MMP-15 10 µg 69765

RP77535 RP77535 MMP-17 10 µg 69765

RP77536 RP77536 MMP-24 10 µg 69765

RP77537 RP77537 TIMP-1 10 µg 69765

RP77538 RP77538 HtrA1 5 µg 92588

RP77539 RP77539 MMP-13 10 µg 69765

RP77540 RP77540 ADAMTS4 5 µg 69765

RP77541 RP77541 HtrA1 5 µg 81910

RP77542 RP77542 MMP-2 10 µg 69765

RP77543 RP77543 ADAMTS1 5 µg 69765

RP8600 RP8600 TGF beta-3 (human) 10 µg 46621

RP8601 RP8601 RANK-L (mouse) 10 µg 42026

RP8602 RP8602 GDNF (human) 10 µg 42026

RP8603 RP8603 IGF-1 (mouse) 50 µg 42026

RP8604 RP8604 IGF-1 (rat) 50 µg 47928
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RP8605 RP8605 IL-2 (mouse) 20 µg 42026

RP8606 RP8606 IGF-1 (human) 100 µg 49084

RP8607 RP8607 Interferon gamma (human) 100 µg 42026

RP8608 RP8608 IL-2 (human) 50 µg 56303

RP8609 RP8609 IL-16 (human) 10 µg 42026

RP8610 RP8610 IL-16 (mouse) 10 µg 42026

RP8611 RP8611 IL-27 (mouse) 10 µg 42026

RP8612 RP8612 FGF acidic (mouse) 50 µg 42026

RP8615 RP8615 Macrophage-CSF (mouse) 10 µg 42026

RP8616 RP8616 Interferon gamma (rat) 100 µg 42026

RP8617 RP8617 Interferon gamma (mouse) 100 µg 42026

RP8618 RP8618 CTGF (human) 20 µg 46621

RP8619 RP8619 IL-6 (human) 20 µg 42026

RP8620 RP8620 Granulocyte Macrophage-CSF (mouse) 20 µg 42026

RP8621 RP8621 IL-17-A (rat) 25 µg 56303

RP8622 RP8622 Galectin-1 (human) 50 µg 42026

RP8623 RP8623 IL-33 (human) 10 µg 42026

RP8624 RP8624 IL-10 (human) 10 µg 42026

RP8626 RP8626 FGF basic (mouse) 50 µg 42026

RP8627 RP8627 FGF basic (human) 50 µg 42026

RP8628 RP8628 FGF basic (human) 50 µg 42026

RP8629 RP8629 IL-6 (mouse) 10 µg 42026

RP8630 RP8630 soluble RANK-L (human) 10 µg 42026

RP8631 RP8631 Stem Cell Factor  (human) 10 µg 42026

RP8632 RP8632 Stem Cell Factor (mouse) 10 µg 42026

RP8633 RP8633 CNTF (human) 20 µg 42026

RP8634 RP8634 Leptin (human) 1 MG 42026

RP8635 RP8635 IL-15 (mouse) 10 µg 42026

RP8636 RP8636 FGF 9 (rat) 10 µg 42026

RP8637 RP8637 FGF 9 (mouse) 10 µg 42026

RP8638 RP8638 BMP-2 (human) 10 µg 56303

RP8639 RP8639 FGF acidic  (human) 50 µg 42026

RP8640 RP8640 CD-40-Ligand (human) 50 µg 42026

RP8641 RP8641 CD40-Ligand (mouse) 25 µg 42026

RP8642 RP8642 BDNF (human) 10 µg 42026

RP8643 RP8643 Macrophage-CSF (human) 10 µg 42026

RP8644 RP8644 IL-4 (human) 20 µg 42026

RP8645 RP8645 IL-7 (human) 10 µg 42026

RP8646 RP8646 Vascular Endothelial Growth Factor-121 ( 10 µg 42026

RP8647 RP8647 IP-10 (human) 25 µg 42026

RP8648 RP8648 CCL2 (human) 20 µg 49084

RP8649 RP8649 CCL7 (human) 10 µg 42026

RP8650 RP8650 CCL13 (human) 20 µg 42026

RP8651 RP8651 CCL18 (human) 10 µg 42026

RP8652 RP8652 IGF-2 (human) 50 µg 42026

RP8653 RP8653 Myostatin Propeptide (human) 25 µg 56303

RP8654 RP8654 CCL3 (human) 20 µg 42026
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RP8655 RP8655 PDGF-AA (human) 10 µg 42026

RP8656 RP8656 PDGF-AB (human) 10 µg 42026

RP8657 RP8657 PDGF-BB (human) 10 µg 42026

RP8658 RP8658 CXCL12 (human) 10 µg 47928

RP8659 RP8659 Flt-3 Ligand (human) 10 µg 49084

RP8660 RP8660 Myostatin (human) 10 µg 42026

RP8661 RP8661 Epidermal Growth Factor (human) 500 µg 56303

RP8662 RP8662 VEGF-165 (human) 10 µg 42026

RP8663 RP8663 Growth and Differentiation factor-5 (hum 50 µg 42026

RP8664 RP8664 IL-7 (mouse) 10 µg 42026

RP8665 RP8665 Flt-3-Ligand (mouse) 10 µg 42026

RP8666 RP8666 IL-4 (mouse) 10 µg 46621

RP8667 RP8667 IL-9 (mouse) 10 µg 42026

RP8668 RP8668 IP-10 (mouse) 25 µg 46621

RP8669 RP8669 CCL19 (mouse) 20 µg 42026

RP8670 RP8670 IL-6 (rat) 10 µg 42026

RP8672 RP8672 Vascular Endothelial Growth Factor- 165 10 µg 42026

RP8673 RP8673 CCL20 (mouse) 20 µg 42026

RP8674 RP8674 Vascular Endothelial Growth Factor- 121 10 µg 42026

RPIL1BI RPIL1BI Porcine IL-1 beta Recombinant Protein, 20 ug 20 UG 44651

RPIL6I RPIL6I Porcine IL-6 Recombinant      Protein, 20 ug 20 UG 44651

RRIL18I RRIL18I Recombinant Rat IL-18 20 UG 38739

RRIL410 RRIL410 Recombinant Rat IL-4 10 UG 42026

RRIL65 RRIL65 Recombinant Rat IL-6 5 UG 29378

RRMCP110 RRMCP110 Recombinant Rat MCP-1 10 UG 48752

RRMIL18I RRMIL18I Rhesus IL-18 Recombinant      Protein, 20 ug EACH 46621

RRNTS20 RRNTS20 RECOMBINANT HUMAN RANTES 20 UG 47435

RRTNFAI RRTNFAI Recombinant Rat TNF alpha 20 UG 49084

RSCF10 RSCF10 RECOMBINANT HUMAN SCF 10 UG 10 UG 49084

RTNFAI RTNFAI Recombinant Human TNF alpha 20 UG 49084

RTNFB20 RTNFB20 RECOMBINANT HUMAN TNF Beta 20 UG 49084

RVEGFI RVEGFI Recombinant Human VEGF 165 20 UG 49084

SIL16 SIL16 Human IL-16 Standard for ELISA EA 18871

SIL2 SIL2 Human IL-2 Standard for ELISA EA 18871

SMIL12 SMIL12 Mouse IL-12 (p70) Standard for ELISA EA 18871

SMIL1B SMIL1B Mouse IL-1 beta Standard for ELISA EA 18871

SMIL4 SMIL4 Mouse IL-4 Standard for ELISA EA 18871

SMIL6 SMIL6 Mouse IL-6 Standard for ELISA EA 18871

SMTNFA SMTNFA Mouse TNF alpha Standard for ELISA EA 18871

SVEGF SVEGF Human VEGF-A Standard for ELISA 1 VIAL 16355

REDUCING AGENTS

PI20491 20491 TCEP-HCl 10 G 54064

PI22582 22582 DTNB (Ellman's Reagent) 5 GM 13292

PI77712 77712 Immobilized TCEP Disulfide Reducing Gel 5 ML 23798

PI20290 20290 DTT (Dithiothreitol) 5 GM 16783

PI77720 77720 Bond-Breaker TCEP Solution, Neutral pH 5 ML 17350

PI20291 20291 DTT (Dithiothreitol), No-Weigh Format 48 TUBES 20199
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PI20408 20408 Mercaptoethylamine-HCl 6 X 6MG VIAL 25115

PI20490 20490 TCEP-HCl 1 GM 8536

PI53076 53076 DyLight 680-4xPEG Antibody Labeling Kit KIT 55199

PI77701 77701 Immobilized Reductant Column, 2mL 1 X 2 ML 29731

SP ACCESSORIES

PI89898 89898 Centrifuge Columns, 10mL 25 PACK 7958

PI29920 29920 Disposable Columns, 2mL 100/PKG 26261

PI29924 29924 Disposable Columns, 10mL 100/PKG 34797

PI69705 69705 Spin Columns - Screw Cap 25 UNITS 15648

PI29922 29922 Disposable Columns, 5mL 100/PK 32013

PI89868 89868 Centrifuge Columns, 0.8mL 50 UNITS/PKG 9810

PI89897 89897 Centrifuge Columns, 5mL 25 PACK 6823

PI29925 29925 Disposable Column Trial Pack KIT 11492

PI69725 69725 Spin Columns - Snap Cap 50/PKG 17072

PI89896 89896 Centrifuge Columns, 2mL 25 PACK 6116

PI69702 69702 Spin Cups - Cellulose Acetate Filter 50/PKG 16922

PI89879 89879 Micro-Spin Columns KIT 8675

PI29923 29923 Disposable Column Funnels 50/PK 19856

PI45205 45205 Balance Plate PLATE 1307

PI69700 69700 Spin Cups - Paper Filter 50 UNITS 20349

PI69715 69715 Microcentrifuge Tubes 72 UNITS 5259

PI89869 89869 Centrifuge Columns, 0.8mL 200 UNITS 34797

PI89971 89971 Chromatography Cartridge Accessory Pack 1 PACK 4102

STAINING

PI24590 24590 GelCode Blue Stain Reagent 500 ML 11235

PI24562 24562 Glycoprotein Staining Kit KIT 36564

PI20278 20278 Coomassie Brilliant Blue R-250 Dye 50 GM 19204

PI24612 24612 Silver Stain Kit KIT 19204

PI24620 24620 PageBlue Protein Staining Solution EA = 1L 15508

PI24580 24580 Reversible Protein Stain Kit for Nitrocellulose Membranes KIT 18207

PI24600 24600 Silver Stain for Mass Spectrometry KIT 28446

PI24570 24570 6xHis Protein Tag Stain Reagent Set KIT 41962

PI24594 24594 GelCode Blue Safe Protein Stain 1 LITER 13934

PI24615 24615 Imperial Protein Stain 1000 ML 16643

PI24582 24582 Zinc Reversible Stain Kit KIT 18068

PI24585 24585 Reversible Protein Stain Kit for PVDF Membranes KIT 20627

PI46629 46629 Krypton Fluorescent Protein Stain 100 ML 21988

PI20279 20279 Coomassie Brilliant Blue G-250 Dye 50 GM 18378

PI24592 24592 GelCode Blue Stain Reagent 3500 ML 38974

PI24596 24596 GelCode Blue Safe Protein Stain 3.5 LITER 28596

PI24597 24597 Color Silver Stain Kit EA 32580

PI24614 24614 Silver Stain Rescue Reagent KIT 18207

PI24617 24617 Imperial Protein Stain 3 X 1 L 34422

PI46628 46628 Krypton Fluorescent Protein Stain 20 ML 6823

PI46630 46630 Krypton Fluorescent Protein Stain 500 ML 77969

PI53072 53072 Krypton Infrared Protein Stain, 500 mL. (Bulk Sales) 500 ML 67152

UNCONJUGATED
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Cat. No. Part No. Description Pack Price in `
PA128555 PA128555 Goat anti-Mouse IgG Secondary Antibody, 1 mg. 1 mg 27707

MA110378 MA110378 Mouse Anti-Human IgG (Fc) 100 ug 17404

PI31210 31210 Goat Anti-Rabbit    IgG  (H+L), 2 mg 2 MG 13784

PI31104 31104 Rabbit Anti-Chicken IgY (H+L) 2.0 MG 18797

PI31105 31105 Rabbit Anti-Goat IgG (H+L), 2 MG 2 MG 18100

PI31880 31880 Normal Mouse Serum 2 ML 6405

PI31872 31872 Normal Goat Serum 2 ML 5012

PI31873 31873 Normal Goat Serum 10 ML 13784

PI31160 31160 Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L), 2 mg 2 MG 15037

PI31107 31107 Mouse Anti-Goat IgG (H+L) (min x HnMsRb Sr Prot) 1.5 MG 19492

PI31109 31109 F(ab')2 Fragment    Rabbit Anti-Goat IgG (H+L) (mi 0.5 MG 18797

PI31115 31115 Goat Anti-Hamster   IgG (H+L) 1.5 MG 25758

PI31118 31118 Goat Anti-Human IgG  (Gamma) 0.5 MG 25758

PI31119 31119 Goat Anti-Human     IgG (H+L), (min x BvHsMs Sr 1.5 MG 13784

PI31122 31122 Goat Anti-Human     IgG {F(ab')2} 2.0 MG 16708

PI31124 31124 Goat Anti-Human IgM (u) 0.5 MG 25758

PI31125 31125 ImmunoPure Goat Anti-Human    IgG (Fc, (min x BvHsMs Sr Prot 1 MG 14565

PI31128 31128 Goat Anti-Human     IgA + IgG + IgM (H+L) 2.0 MG 18100

PI31129 31129 Goat Anti-Human Kappa Chain 0.5 MG 25758

PI31130 31130 Goat Anti-Human IgG (H+L), 2 mg 2 MG 13784

PI31131 31131 Goat Anti-Human Lambda Chain 0.5 MG 25758

PI31132 31132 Goat Anti-Human IgG  F(ab')2, (min X Bv Hs Ms Sr P 1.5 MG 15734

PI31133 31133 Rabbit Anti-Goat IgG (Fc) 2.0 MG 18797

PI31135 31135 Mouse Anti-Human IgG (H+L), (min x Ms Sr Prot) 2.0 MG 18100

PI31136 31136 GOAT ANTI-HUMAN IgM  Fc5u, 2 MG 2 MG 15734

PI31137 31137 Mouse Anti-Human    IgG (H+L), (min x BvHsMs Sr 1.5 MG 17404

PI31140 31140 Goat Anti-Human Serum IgAa, 2 MG 2 MG 15734

PI31142 31142 Rabbit Anti-Human   IgG Fc, 2 MG 2 MG 16708

PI31143 31143 Rabbit Anti-Human   IgG (H+L) 2.0 MG 16708

PI31146 31146 Human IgM (Myeloma), Whole Molecule, 2.0 mg 2 MG 20746

PI31148 31148 Human IgA Serum,    2.0 mg 2 MG 19492

PI31154 31154 Human IgG, Whole    Molecule, 10 mg. 10 MG 18797

PI31163 31163 F(ab')2 Fragment    Goat Anti-Human IgG (Fc) 1.0 MG 19492

PI31164 31164 GOAT ANTI-MOUSE IgG  (H+L)(min X HnBvHs Sr PROT), 1.5 MG 13784

PI31165 31165 F(ab')2 Fragment    Goat Anti-Human IgG (H+L) 1.0 MG 13784

PI31166 31166 Goat Anti-Mouse IgG F(ab')2, 2 mg 2 MG 18100

PI31168 31168 Goat Anti-Mouse IgG Fc, 2 mg 2 MG 16708

PI31170 31170 Goat Anti-Mouse IgG Fc (min X HnBvHs Sr PROT), 1.5 1.5 MG 16429

PI31172 31172 GOAT ANTI-MOUSE IgM u, 2 MG 2 MG 18797

PI31178 31178 F(ab')2 FRAGMENT GO AT ANTI-MOUSE IgMu, 1 MG 1 MG 24366

PI31181 31181 Horse Anti-Mouse Ig G (H+L) 1.5 MG 25758

PI31182 31182 GOAT ANTI-MOUSE IgG +IgM (H+L), 2 MG 2 MG 13784

PI31185 31185 F(ab')2 Fragment    Goat Anti-Mouse IgG (H+L) 1.0 MG 19492

PI31186 31186 F(ab')2 Fragment    Goat Anti-Mouse IgM (u) 1.0 MG 24366

PI31188 31188 Rabbit Anti-Mouse,  IgG (H+L), 2 mg 2 MG 17404

PI31190 31190 Rabbit Anti-Mouse   IgG(H+L)(min X Hn Sr PROT), 1.5 MG 16429

PI31192 31192 Rabbit Anti-Mouse IgG F(ab')2, 2 MG 2 MG 17404
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Cat. No. Part No. Description Pack Price in `
PI31194 31194 Rabbit Anti-Mouse   IgG Fc, 2 mg 2 MG 17404

PI31196 31196 Rabbit Anti-Mouse IgMu, 2 MG 2 MG 22973

PI31198 31198 Rabbit Anti-Mouse IgG+IgM (H+L), 2 MG 2 MG 20746

PI31203 31203 Mouse IgG, F(ab')2  Fragment 2 MG 20746

PI31205 31205 Mouse IgG, FC Fragm ent 1 MG 25758

PI31212 31212 Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L)(min X Hn Sr PROT), 1.5 1.5 MG 15734

PI31213 31213 Mouse Anti-Rabbit   IgG (H+L), (min x GtHnMsSh Sr 1.5 MG 18797

PI31216 31216 Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG Fc, 2 MG 2 MG 16429

PI31218 31218 Rabbit Anti-Rat     IgG (H+L) 2.0 MG 16429

PI31219 31219 Rabbit Anti-Rat IgG  (H+L), (min x Ms Sr Prot) 0.5 MG 25758

PI31220 31220 Goat Anti-Rat IgG   (H+L), 2 mg 2 MG 15734

PI31226 31226 Goat Anti-Rat IgG Fc,  2 MG 2 MG 15734

PI31232 31232 ImmunoPure (R) Goat Anti-Mouse IgG Fc gamma fragment 1 MG 16429

PI31234 31234 Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG {F(ab')2} 2.0 MG 12809

PI31235 31235 Rabbit IgG, Whole   Molecule, 10 mg 10 MG 16708

PI31236 31236 ImmunoPure (R) Goat Anti-Mouse IgG Fc gamma Subclass 1 (min 1 MG 21581

PI31237 31237 ImmunoPure (R) Goat Anti-Mouse IgG Fc gamma Subclass 2a (min 1 MG 21581

PI31238 31238 ImmunoPure (R) Donkey Anti-Rabbit IgG (H+L) (min x BvChGtGuH 1 MG 15037

PI31239 31239 ImmunoPure (R) F(ab')2        Fragment Goat Anti-Rabbit IgG 1 MG 20746

PI31240 31240 Rabbit Anti-Sheep IgG (H+L), 2 MG 2 MG 18100

PI31243 31243 Sheep IgG, Whole Molecule, 10 mg 10 MG 16708

PI31245 31245 Goat IgG, Whole Molecule,     10 mg. 10 MG 16708

PI31246 31246 Hamster IgG, Whole Molecule,  5 mg. 5 MG 16708

PI31871 31871 Goat Gamma Globulin, 10 mg. 10 MG 7797

PI31874 31874 Normal Horse Serum 2 ML 5012

PI31876 31876 Normal Human Serum 2 ML 5012

PI31878 31878 IMMUNOPURE MOUSE GAMMA GLOBULIN, 10 MG 10 MG 13784

PI31879 31879 Human Gamma Globulin, 10 mg. 10 MG 7797

PI31881 31881 Normal Mouse Serum 5 ML 9329

PI31883 31883 Normal Rabbit Serum 5 ML 9329

PI31884 31884 Normal Rabbit Serum 2 ML 5012

PI31885 31885 Rat Gamma Globulin,  10 mg 10 MG 9329

PI31887 31887 Rabbit Gamma Globulin, 10 mg 10 MG 6405

PI31888 31888 Normal Rat Serum 2 ML 5012

PI31890 31890 Normal Swine Serum 2 ML 5012

PI31903 31903 Mouse IgG, Whole Molecule,    5 mg. 5 MG 16708

PI31933 31933 Rat IgG, Whole Molecule 10 MG 16708

DIAHE1A01 DIAHE1A01 Human IgE (non-immune) 100 µl 43997

LFMA0164 LFMA0164 Human IgM 100 µl 38846

LFMA0165 LFMA0165 Human IgA 100 µl 38846

MA110405 MA110405 anti-Mouse IgG1 Isotype Contr ol 100 ug 17404

MA110406 MA110406 anti-Mouse IgG1 Isotype Contr ol 100 ug 17404

MA110407 MA110407 anti-Mouse IgG1 Isotype Contr ol 100 ug 17404

MA110418 MA110418 anti-Mouse IgG2a Isotype Cont rol 100 ug 17404

MA110419 MA110419 anti-Mouse IgG2a Isotype Cont rol 100 ug 17404

MA110427 MA110427 anti-Mouse IgG2b Isotype Cont rol 100 ug 17404

MA110433 MA110433 anti-Mouse IgG3 Isotype Contr ol 100 ug 17404
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Cat. No. Part No. Description Pack Price in `
MA110438 MA110438 anti-Mouse IgM Isotype Contro l 100 ug 17404

MA119384 MA119384 Bovine IgG, Light chain 100 µg 20189

MA133300 MA133300 IgG1 100 tests 41630

MA133304 MA133304 IgG1 250 µg 69476

MA134436 MA134436 IgG3 hinge region 100 µg 48592

MA134581 MA134581 IgG1 1 mg 62654

MA134755 MA134755 IgG2 Fab fragment 100 µg 48592

MA134883 MA134883 Ig Light chain 1 mg 56946

MA135486 MA135486 Human Ig, kappa LC 1 ml 43997

MA180150 MA180150 Human IgA, Heavy chain 200 µg 46781

MA180575 MA180575 Guinea pig IgG 2 ml 48592

MA180696 MA180696 Mouse IgG, Heavy chain 250 µg 52907

MA180788 MA180788 Rat IgD 250 µg 38846

MA181864 MA181864 Human IgG, Fc 200 µg 45111

MA182854 MA182854 Human IgE 1 mg 50123

MA183240 MA183240 Mouse Anti-Human    IgG1, Fc Secondary Antibody, 500 µg 32023

MA183241 MA183241 Human IgG2 500 µg 27707

MA183242 MA183242 Human IgG3 500 µg 27707

MA190035 MA190035 Rat IgG1 (Isotype Control) 100 tests 34112

MA190180 MA190180 IgM 500 µg 41630

MA190181 MA190181 IgM 1 mg 59173

MA190268 MA190268 IgG CH3 domain 100 µg 53464

MA190550 MA190550 Mouse IgG2b         (IsoControl) Monoclonal Mouse, 100 tests 48592

MA190900 MA190900 IgG2a 100 tests 27707

MA190969 MA190969 IgD 500 µl 50123

MA511208 MA511208 Anti-Human IgA (alpha-Heavy C hain) 500 ul 25758

MA514447 MA514447 Anti-Mouse IgG2b 500 ul 36340

MA514453 MA514453 Anti-Mouse IgG1 500 ul 36340

MA514755 MA514755 anti-human IgG 100 ug 45111

MA516715 MA516715 Human IgG2 200 ug 55553

MA516716 MA516716 Human IgG4 500 ug 55553

MA516717 MA516717 Human IgG3 (HINGE REGION) 200 ug 55553

MA516729 MA516729 MONKEY IgA 250 ug 71322

MA516777 MA516777 Mouse IgE 500 ug 61958

MA516778 MA516778 Mouse IgE HEAVY CHAIN 250 ug 32023

MA516782 MA516782 Mouse IgG1 1 mg 55553

MA516783 MA516783 Mouse IgG1 HEAVY CHAIN 250 ug 29238

MA516787 MA516787 Mouse IgG2a HEAVY CHAIN 250 ug 29238

MA516791 MA516791 Mouse IgG2a HEAVY CHAIN 1 mg 73096

MA516793 MA516793 Mouse IgM HEAVY CHAIN 1 mg 59173

MA516794 MA516794 Mouse IgM HEAVY CHAIN 250 ug 29238

MA516810 MA516810 Rat IgE 250 ug 29238

MA516814 MA516814 Rat IgG1 HEAVY CHAIN 250 ug 29238

MA516816 MA516816 Rat IgG2a HEAVY CHAIN 250 ug 29238

MA516819 MA516819 Rat IgG2b HEAVY CHAIN 500 ug 50123

MA516858 MA516858 Human IgG (Fc) CH2 DOMAIN 200 ug 52907

MA516888 MA516888 Human IgG1 (Fc) (CH2 DOMA     IN) 200 ug 51376
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MA516929 MA516929 Human IgG (CH2 DOMAIN) 200 ug 54300

MA517092 MA517092 Anti-human IgG(Fc Specific) 100 ul 39541

PA128546 PA128546 Bovine IgG 1 mg 25758

PA128549 PA128549 Guinea Pig IgG 1 mg 25758

PA128630 PA128630 Rat IgG 1 mg 25758

PA128637 PA128637 Rat IgG 1 mg 25758

PA128659 PA128659 Goat IgG 1 mg 25758

PA128733 PA128733 Donkey IgG 1 mg 25758

PA128885 PA128885 Mouse IgG2a 500 µg 25758

PA128887 PA128887 Mouse IgG2c 500 µg 25758

PA129273 PA129273 Mouse IgE 500 µg 39541

PA129379 PA129379 Rat IgE 250 µg 41630

PA129741 PA129741 Mouse IgA 500 µg 22277

PA130826 PA130826 Mouse IgA 1 mg 35643

PA184097 PA184097 Porcine IgG, H&L chains 1 mg 26315

PA184629 PA184629 Monkey IgG, H&L chains 1 mg 38846

PA184755 PA184755 Rat IgG2a 500 µg 38846

PA185606 PA185606 Goat anti-Human IgG, Fc Secondary Antibody, 2 mg. 2 mg 32023

PA185986 PA185986 Mouse IgG/IgM/IgA, H&L chains 2 mg 52907

PA516388 PA516388 Anti-Human IgA (alpha-Heavy C hain) 500 ul 21021

PA516396 PA516396 Anti-Human IgE (epsilon-Heavy Chain) 500 ul 19492

PA516400 PA516400 Anti-Human IgD (delta-Heavy C hain) 500 ul 21021

PA516923 PA516923 Anti-Human IgA 2 ml 14265

PA533139 PA533139 Human IgG1 500 ug 89804

PA533246 PA533246 Human IgG3 500 ug 100942

PA533248 PA533248 HAMSTER IgG 400 ug 33033

PA533287 PA533287 Mouse F(ab')2 IgG 1 mg 29880

SA110633 SA110633 Canine Ig 1 mg 49287

SA110635 SA110635 Canine Ig 1 mg 49287

SA110636 SA110636 Canine Ig 1 mg 53153

SA110637 SA110637 Bovine Ig 1 mg 49287

SA110639 SA110639 Bovine Ig 1 mg 45111

SA110640 SA110640 Bovine Ig 1 mg 45111

SA110641 SA110641 Feline Ig 1 mg 45111

SA110642 SA110642 Feline Ig 1 mg 45111

SA110643 SA110643 Feline Ig 1 mg 45111

SA110644 SA110644 Chicken Ig 1 mg 53153

SA110645 SA110645 Chicken Ig 1 mg 45111

SA110648 SA110648 Human Ig 1 mg 45111

SA110652 SA110652 Rat Ig 1 mg 45111

SA110653 SA110653 Monkey IgG 1 mg 53464

SA110654 SA110654 Monkey IgG 1 ml 53464

SA112079 SA112079 Mouse IgG2a (NegControl) 100 UG 16429

SA112182 SA112182 Mouse IgG1 (NegControl) 100 UG 18100

SA112586 SA112586 Human IgG, lambda LC 100 µg 36340

SA119155 SA119155 Human Ig, kappa LC 100 µg 27707

SA119254 SA119254 Human Ig, lambda LC 100 µg 17404
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SA119255 SA119255 Mouse anti-Human IgG, Fab     Secondary Antibody 100 µg 20189

SA119256 SA119256 Human IgM 100 µg 14865

SA119257 SA119257 Human IgM 100 µg 18797

SA119258 SA119258 Human IgA 100 µg 17821

SA119259 SA119259 Anti-Human IgE MouseMonoclonal Antibody, 100 ug 100 µg 29935

SA119260 SA119260 Human IgE 100 µg 13784

SA119261 SA119261 Human IgE 100 µg 18797

SA125253 SA125253 Mouse IgG3, Heavy chain 200 µg 29880

SA125258 SA125258 Mouse Ig, kappa LC 500 µg 62654

SA125266 SA125266 Rat IgG2b, Heavy chain 100 µg 25758

SA125269 SA125269 Rat IgG2c 100 µg 40655

SA126391 SA126391 Human IgM 1 mg 55553

SA126392 SA126392 Human IgM 1 mg 62654

SA126816 SA126816 Donkey IgG, H&L chains 1 mg 27707

SA135468 SA135468 Human IgG 1 ml 60566

SA135480 SA135480 Human IgM 1 ml 50819

SA135629 SA135629 Mouse IgE 1 mg 111245

SA135633 SA135633 Mouse IgG 1 mg 104423

SA135641 SA135641 Mouse IgG1 (NegControl) 1 ml 62515

SA135642 SA135642 Mouse IgG2a 1 mg 93981

SA136042 SA136042 Bovine IgG/IgM/IgA 1 ml 17404

SA136091 SA136091 Equine IgG/IgM/IgA 1 ml 17404

SA136147 SA136147 Rat IgG/IgM/IgA 1 ml 20746

SA1400 SA1400 Rabbit anti-Human: IgM 0.5 ml 27707

SA1600 SA1600 Rabbit anti-Human: IgG, Fc gamma 2 mg 23669

SA170012 SA170012 Mouse anti-Rat Ig   Secondary Antibody, 250 ug 250 ug 29935

SA172002 SA172002 Chicken IgY 500 µg 17404

SA172005 SA172005 Chicken IgY, Fab 500 µg 17404

SA172009 SA172009 Chicken IgY, Fc 500 µg 21581

SA172018 SA172018 Mouse IgG 500 µg 13784

SA172022 SA172022 Mouse IgG, Fab 500 µg 21581

SA172026 SA172026 Mouse IgG, Fc 500 µg 20746

SA172036 SA172036 Human IgG 500 µg 17404

SA172043 SA172043 Human IgG, Fab 500 µg 24366

SA172046 SA172046 Human IgG, Fc 500 µg 24366

SA172050 SA172050 Human IgM 500 µg 17404

SA172510 SA172510 Human IgA 100 µg 24366

SA172512 SA172512 Human IgM 100 µg 26277

SA19500 SA19500 Chicken IgY 500 ug 8259

SA19501 SA19501 Human IgG 500 ug 7658

SA19502 SA19502 Mouse IgG 500 ug 13227

SA510183 SA510183 Rat IgG2b Secondary Antibody (NORIG 7.16.2) 250 ug 22973

SA510187 SA510187 Human IgG, Fd Secondary Antibody (HP6045) 200 ug 29935

SA510190 SA510190 Human IgG, Fd Secondary Antibody (HP6045) 100 ug 25758

SA510197 SA510197 Human IgG (H+L) Secondary Antibody 20 mg 25758

WESTERN BLOTTING SUBSTRATES

PI34095 34095 SuperSignal West Femto Maximum Sensitivity Substrate KIT 49478
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Cat. No. Part No. Description Pack Price in `
PI34080 34080 SuperSignal West Pico Chemiluminescent Substrate KIT/500 ML 31584

PI34096 34096 SuperSignal West Femto Maximum Sensitivity Substrate 200 ML 85202

PI32106 32106 ECL Western Blotting Substrate 500 ML KIT 26882

PI32132 32132 ECL Plus Western Blotting Substrate 1 EA = 1 KIT 52020

PI32209 32209 ECL Western Blotting Substrate 250 ML KIT 19482

PI34075 34075 SuperSignal West Dura Extended Duration Substrate 100 ML 45807

PI34078 34078 SuperSignal West Pico Chemiluminescent Substrate 1 L 54064

PI34077 34077 SuperSignal West Pico Chemiluminescent Substrate 100 ML 12092

PI34094 34094 SuperSignal West Femto Substrate Trial Kit 20 ML 15508

PI34018 34018 1-Step TMB-Blotting Solution 250 ML 17500

PI34087 34087 SuperSignal West Pico Chemiluminescent Substrate 1 EA =200 ML 20767

PI37574 37574 1-Step Ultra TMB-Blotting Solution 250 ML 22470

PI32109 32109 ECL Western Blotting Substrate 50 ML KIT 7958

PI32134 32134 ECL Plus Western Blotting Substrate 1 KIT 14608

PI32132X3 32132X3 ECL Plus Western Blotting Substrate 3 X 100 ML 93402

PI34042 34042 1-Step NBT/BCIP Solution 250 ML 18775

PI34040 34040 BCIP Powder 1 GM 32291

PI34035 34035 NBT Powder 1 GM 22160

PI37071 37071 SuperSignal West Dura Substrate Trial Kit 20 ML 14651

PI34079 34079 SuperSignal West Pico Trial Kit TRIAL KIT 8386

PI35000 35000 Peroxidase Suppressor 100 ML 16922

PI34076 34076 SuperSignal West Dura Extended Duration Substrate 200 ML 76395

PI34070 34070 1-Step NBT/BCIP plus Suppressor Solution 100 ML 13934
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Part No. Description Pack Price in `
Nunc EasYFlask with Filter or Vent/Close Caps (Cell Culture Treated)

158892 Easy Flask 25Cm2, cap Vent close 100 6968

158523  Easy  Flask 25 Cm2, Fiter cap, 100 7051

158240  Easy  Flask 75 Cm2, cap vent close, 100 4732

157527  Easy  Flask 75 Cm2, Fiter cap, 100 7134

133001 Easy Flask vent/close cap 175/225Cm2 100 9110

156367  Nunclon Easy Flask 25cm with Filter, sterile 200 16245

156499  Nunclon Easy Flask 75cm with Filter, sterile 100 12678

159910  Nunclon Easy Flask 175Cm2 with Filter, sterile 30 7478

159934  Nunclon Easy Flask 225Cm2 with Filter, sterile 30 16769

156340 Nunclon Easy Flask  25 vent close, sterile 200 13926

156472 Nunclon Easy Flask 75 vent close, sterile 100 12678

159920 Nunclon Easy Flask 175 vent close, sterile 30 7478

159933 Nunclon Easy Flask  225 vent close, sterile 30 12989

Nunc Flask Accessories - With filter or Vent/close Caps (Cell Culture Treated)

136196  Nunc  Flask 25 Cm2,angled neck  Fiter cap, 160 16089

178905  Nunc  Flask 80 Cm2,straight neck  Fiter cap, 50 7082

178883  Nunc  Flask 175 Cm2,straight neck  Fiter cap, 32 8039

178885  Nunc  Flask 175 Cm2,straight neck  Fiter cap, 32 11544

178983  Nunc  Flask 175 Cm2,straight neck  Fiter cap, Barcode 32 12844

178985 Nunclon Delta treated 175 Cm2 straight flask, filter,coded 32 11710

163371  Nunc  Flask 25 Cm2,angled neck  vent close cap 160 13478

153732  Nunc  Flask 80 Cm2,straight neck  vent close cap 50 6968

156502  Nunc  Flask 175 Cm2,straight neck  vent close cap 32 7706

156505  Nunc  Flask 175 Cm2,straight neck  vent close cap 32 10400

151209  Nunclon Delta flask 25 Cm2, filter cap, Blue 100 8850

151152  Nunclon Delta flask 25 Cm2, vent close cap, Blue 100 4680

144652  Nunclon Delta flask 80 Cm2, filter cap ,blue 100 9173

144458  Nunclon Delta flask 80 Cm2, vent close cap, Blue 100 4035

147104  Nunclon Delta flask 175 Cm2, filter cap ,blue 100 9017

147074  Nunclon Delta flask 175 Cm2, vent close cap, Blue 100 6198

Nunc Triple Flask and Accesories

132867 500 Cm2 Triple Flask, Sterile Vent closed Cap with out barcode 32 29744

132913 500 Cm2 Triple Flask, Sterile with filter Cap with out barcode 32 20883

132920 500 Cm2 Triple Flask, Sterile with filter Cap, with barcode 32 35714

132865 500 Cm2 Triple Flask, Sterile Vent closed Cap with out barcode 32 13010

132935 500 Cm2 Triple Flask, Sterile with filter Cap with out barcode 32 14685

132925 500 Cm2 Triple Flask, Sterile with filter Cap, with barcode 32 14622

146003 White Filter Caps per 175/185/500Cm2, Sterile 100 9963

147074 Vent/ Close Cap, Nunclon Delta flask 175 Cm2, Blue 100 6198

147104 Filter Cap, Nunclon delta flask 175 Cm2, Blue 100 9017
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Cell Culture

your best work

making your 
most valuable work

�her�o S�ienti�� ��n�lon Sphera
Flasks, Dishes and Plates
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Advancing your cell culture research 

The Nunclon Sphera surface minimizes 
variability and supports the consistent 
formation of cancer spheroids that 
simulate the 3D structures of tumor 
growth, providing a better model system 
for studying tumor cell progression and 
ef�cacy of anticancer agents in vitro.

Growing 3D cancer cultures

The Thermo Scienti�cTM NunclonTM Sphera 
culture surface allows cells to grow in 
suspension with virtually no cell attachment. 
The new surface supports many different cell 
types and their ability to generate spheroids; 
studies show that over time the spheroids 
grow in volume, indicating that the new surface 
enables consistent, repeatable cell growth.  

Optimizing spheroid formation

ENHANCING SPHEROID CULTURES  
ACROSS MANY CELL TYPES

EXPANDING SIZE OF SPHEROIDS 
WITH DIFFERENT SEEDING DENSITY

P19.CL6 SPHEROID FORMATION OVER TIME
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OUTPERFORMING NON-TREATED 
PETRI DISH FOR CANCER 
SPHEROID CULTURE

GENERATING FAVORABLE 
NUMBER OF CANCER SPHEROIDS
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Nunc Cell Culture Dishes (Cell Culture Treated)

150318 Tc Dish 35X10 Nunclon Delta Sterile 500 16401

174926 35X10mm Tc Dish W/2Mm Grid 500 34619

171099 35X10mm Suspension Dish 500 28067

174888 60X15mm TC Dish Permanox 500 118419

150326 TC Dish 60X15 Nunclon Delta Sterile 400 9402

150340 60X15 Petridish Sterile Nontreated No Vent 400 13208

169558 TC Dish 60X15 Sterile Vents+Grid Nunc Delta 400 13052

157150 150X15mm TC Dish W/Vents 120 46809

166508 TC Dish 245X245x25 Nunclon Delta Sterile 16 14685

Nunc EasYDish 

150460 40mm TC Dish Nunclon W/Lid Airvent 500 16435

150462 60mm TC Dish Nunclon W/Lid Airvent 280 9417

150466 100X21mm TC Dish Nunclon W/Lid Airvent 240 10955

150468 150Mmx21mm TC Dish Nunclon W/Lid Airvent 80 16016

Nunc Multidishes (Cell Culture Treated)

176740 4 Well Multidish W/Lid 120 16546

167063 4 Well Dish Nunclon Sterile Lid 100 54380

140675 6 Well Multidish W/Lid 75 8486

140685 6 Well Multidish W/Lid 85 13562

167064 8 Well Dish Nunclon Sterile Lid 100 57047

150628 12 Well Multidsh W/Lid TC Treated 75 9360

142475 24 Well Multidish W/Lid  TC Treated 75 10130

142485 24 Well Multidish W/Lid  TC Treated 85 15142

150687 48 Well Multidsh W/Lid TC Treated 75 17160

152640 48 Well Multidish W/Lid 85 18980

Nunc Tubes (Cell Culture Treated)

145470 14x100mm TC Tube W/Push on Cap 600 61391

146183 14X100MM TC TUBE W/SCREW CAP 600 60060

156758 16X110MM TC TUBE, FLAT-SIDED 450 20883

Nunc EasYFlask (Poly-D-Lysine or Collagen I Coated)

132703 25cm2 Poly-D-Lysine or Collagen I Coated Easy Flask, Filter 60 56459

132704 75cm2 Poly-D-Lysine or Collagen I Coated Easy Flask, Filter 30 40278

132705 175cm2 Poly-D-Lysine or Collagen I Coated Easy Flask, Filter 30 84147

132706 25cm2 Collagen Easy Flask, Filter 60 56459

132707 75cm2 Collagen Easy Flask, Filter 30 40278

132708 175cm2 Collagen Easy Flask, Filter 30 84147

Nunc Multi dish (Poly-D-Lysine or Collagen I Coated)

152035 6 Well Multidish Poly-D Lysine 20 35343

152034 6 Well Multidish Collagen I 20 38882

NEW
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Nunc 6 well Dish(Vita)

145380 Nunclon Vita 6 Well Multidish 4 2444

Nunc Sphera Range (Flasks, Dishes, Multidishes)

174951 T25 Flask Nunclon Sphera Packed 18 24502

174952 T75 Flask Nunclon Sphera Packed 24 45864

174932 Multi Dish 6-well Nunclon Sphera Packed 7 8632

174931 Multi Dish 12-well  Nunclon Sphera Packed 7 8684

174930 Multi Dish 24-well Nunclon Sphera Packed 7 8642

174925 Multi Well 96U Nunclon Sphera Packed 8 9797

174927 Multi Well 96F Nunclon Sphera Packed 8 9818

Nunc Upcell (Dishes and Multi Dishes)

174905 UpCell 100mm TC Dish w/Grid, 6 33259

174902 UpCell 100mm TC Dish 6 36057

174903 UpCell 60mm TC Dish 30 90501

174906 UpCell 60mm TC Dish w/Grid 30 83533

174904 UpCell 35mm TC Dish 30 64449

174901 UpCell 6 Well Multidish 6 20311

174900 UpCell 12 Well Multidish 6 23327

174899 UpCell 24 Well Multidish 6 23067

174898 UpCell 48 Well Multidish 6 23150

174897 UpCell 96F Microwell Plate 8 28007

Nunc Flask (Non Treated)

169900 EASY FLASK, 25cm  ANGLED NECK 200 10213

156800 EASY FLASK, 75cm ANGLED NECK 100 19001

159926 EasY Flask, 175cm Non-treated 30 7197

132903 Non-Treated Triple Flask 32 12126

178802 White Filter Cap for 25cm EasY Flask 100 5751

156753 White Filter Cap for 75cm EasY Flask 100 8393

146003 Filter Caps for 175/185/500cm 100 9963

Nunc Multi Dishes (Non Treated)

179820 NON-TREATED MULTIDISH 4 120 17742

150239 6 WELL ROUND, MULTIDISH W/LID 75 14321

150200 12 WELL ROUND, MULTIDISH W/LID 75 13156

144530 24 WELL ROUND,  MULTIDISH W/LID 75 14206

150787 48 WELLROUND,  MULTIDISH W/LID 75 19365

Nunc Polycarbonate Membrane Inserts In Multidish

140620 CC Insert, 0.4um PC, in Multi dish 24 well plate 48 21091

140627 CC Insert, 3.0um PC, in Multi dish 24 well plate 48 21528

140629 CC Insert, 8.0um PC, in Multi dish 24 well plate 48 21570

140652 CC Insert, 0.4um PC, in Multi dish 12 well plate 48 23889

140654 CC Insert, 3.0um PC, in Multi dish 12 well plate 48 24003

140656 CC Insert, 8.0um PC, in Multi dish 12 well plate 48 24066

140640 CC Insert, 0.4um PC, in Multi dish 6 well plate 24 13759

140642 CC Insert, 3.0um PC, in Multi dish 6 well plate 24 13988

140644 CC Insert, 8.0um PC, in Multi dish 6 well plate 24 14050

Index



Cell Culture

Our cell culture inserts and carrier plates meet ANSI standards and are equipped with 
alphanumeric well identi�cation; all items are USP Class VI, sterile and include lids.

Carrier Plates for 
Cell Culture Inserts
Nunc Carrier Plates are 
designed for versatility in your 
research. The system for 
manipulating multiple inserts 
can be used for individual 
compartment cultures or 
cultures with shared media. 
Use with up to 12 or 24 
inserts at a time.

Polycarbonate membrane available 
in three pore sizes for enhanced 
�e�ibility in your research. Perfect for 
3-D imaging; translucent membrane 
becomes transparent when wet. 
See bac� cover for speci�cations.

Carrier plates 
come in two 
formats that 
correspond with 
our 12- and 24-
well Nunclon Delta 
treated dishes.

Uniquely engineered 
carrier plate features a 
support structure that 
enables variable height. 
Simply rotate the insert to 
engage one of the three 
height-adjusting tabs into 
the carrier plate supports. 

Distance between membrane and well

Low position 0.9 mm

Medium position 3.3 mm

High position 6.3 mm



Cell Culture

Optimizing your research
�hermo �isher �cienti�c offers a wide range of cell culture inserts � featuring our Nunclon �  Delta surface 
treatment of the membrane � as well as uni�uely ad�ustable, �exible carrier plates.

Polycarbonate Cell 
Culture Inserts
Nunc�  Polycarbonate Cell 
Culture Inserts in Nunclon 
Delta treated multi-dishes 
are easy to use for cultivation 
of most cell types, without 
matrix coating, and optimized 
for 3-D cell imaging.

An assortment of dish and insert sizes, along 
with multiple insert membrane pore sizes, 
support a wide range of applications.

Cell culture inserts 

tested to ensure 
optimal cell growth.Application Examples

Transport Studies
Molecules including hormones and growth factors
Drug transport across epithelial (Caco-2) and endothelial barriers
Drug transport across brain microvascular endothelial cells
Pore size, µm - 0.4 or 3.0

Co-cultivation studies
Cell-cell interaction
Cell-matrix interaction
Cell-substrate interaction
Pore size, µm - 0.4 or 3.0

Tissue engineering
Angiogenesis
Dermal/epidermal and epithelial tissue models
Pore size, µm - 0.4 or 3.0

Chemotaxis studies
Migration of cells including eosinophils and macrophages
Pore size, µm - 3.0 or 8.0

Invasion studies
Tumor invasion and metastasis models
Invasion inhibitors
Extra cellular matrix effects
Pore size, µm - 3.0 or 8.0
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140660 CC Insert, 0.4um PC, in Multi dish 6 well plate 24 14310

140663 CC Insert, 3.0um PC, in Multi dish 6 well plate 24 14508

140668 CC Insert, 8.0um PC, in Multi dish 6 well plate 24 14560

Nunc carrier Plates for Cell culture Inserts

141008 Assembled Multi dish 24 Demo-No Inserts 4 9381

141002 Assembled Multi dish 24 0.4µm Insert 4 45001

141004 Assembled Multi dish 24 3µm Insert 4 44970

141006 Assembled Multi dish 24  8µm Insert 4 46020

141086 Assembled Multi dish 12 Demo-No Inserts 4 11107

141078 Assembled Multi dish 12 0.4µm Insert 4 27092

141080 Assembled Multi dish 24 8µm Insert 4 27071

141082 Assembled Multi dish 12 8µm Insert 4 27581

Nunc Lab-Tec chamber slide System

177372 Chamber Slide, 1 Well Glass 96 70991

177380 Chamber Slide, 2 Well Glass 96 72366

177399 Chamber Slide, 4 Well Glass 96 73049

177402 Chamber Slide, 8 Well Glass 96 55052

178599 Chamber Slide,16 Well Glass 96 76293

177410 Chamber Slide,1 Well Permanox 96 83286

177429 Chamber Slide, 2 Well Permanox 96 83286

177437 Chamber Slide,4 Well Permanox 96 84074

177445 Chamber Slide, 8 Well Permanox 96 83286

171080 Coverglass,16 Well Chamber Slide 1 4788

Nunc Lab-Tek chamber II slide System

154453 Lab Tek 1 Well RS glass Sterile 96 76902

154461 Lab Tek 2 Well RS glass Sterile 96 76188

154526 Lab Tek 4 Well RS glass Sterile 96 76902

154534 Lab Tek 8 Well RS glass Sterile 96 76902

Nunc Lab-Tek chamber II  CC 2 slide System

154739 Lab Tek 1Well CC2 Glass Sterile 96 147137

154852 Lab Tek 2Well CC2 Glass Sterile 96 152051

154917 Lab Tek 4Well CC2 Glass Sterile 96 152051

154941 Lab Tek 8Well CC2 Glass Sterile 96 158424

Nunc Lab-TekChambered Coverglass

155361 LAB-TEK CHAMBER Cover Glass, 1-WELL 96 83927

155380 LAB-TEK CHAMBER Cover Glass, 2 WELL 96 83927

155383 LAB-TEK CHAMBER Cover Glass, 4 WELL 96 84725

155411 LAB-TEK CHAMBER Cover Glass, 8 WELL 96 84725

Nunc Lab-Tek II Chambered Coverglass

155360 LAB-TEKII 1 WELL Cover Glass Sterile 96 112014

155379 LAB-TEKII 2 WELL Cover Glass Sterile 96 113064

155382 LAB-TEKII 4 WELL Cover Glass Sterile 96 116540

155409 LAB-TEKII 8 WELL Cover Glass Sterile 96 118913

Index



Nunc & Nalgene

227

Part No. Description Pack Price in `

Nunc Lab-Tek Flask On Slide

170920 NUNC SLIDE FLASK,9CM STERILE 50 16983

177453 FLASKETTE GLASS SLIDE 5.0ML 96 92589

171862 COVERGLASS, SLIDEFLASK 18X50MM 1000 48911

171862 COVERGLASS, SLIDEFLASK 18X50MM 1000 48911

Nunc Microscope Slides

160005 25X75MM Permanox Slide, Tissue Culture 100 25001

150067 24X30MM Diameter Cover slip THERMANOX 500 41675

174969 15MM Diameter Cover slip THERMANOX /5414 500 30072

174977 22MM Diameter Cover slip THERMANOX /5416 500 43355

174950 13MM Diameter Cover slip THERMANOX/5413 500 26502

174985 25MM Diameter Cover slip THERMANOX/5415 500 42882

174942 22X60MM Diameter Cover slip THERMANOX/5410 500 35888

174934 10.5X22MM Diameter Cover slip THERMANOX/5408 500 34461

Nunc 15ml and 50ml Conical centrifuge Tubes And Cell Scrapper

339650 15ml Conical Tube, PP, Bulk Packaged 500 8631

339651 15ml Conical Tube, PP, Racked 500 10490

339652 50ml Conical Tube, PP, Bulk Packaged 500 11099

339653 50ml Conical Tube, PP, Racked 300 8138

362694 EZ Flip PP Tube 15ml Bulk 500 15293

362695 EZ Flip PP Tube 15ml Racked 500 21126

362696 EZ Flip PP Tube 50ml Bulk 500 17248

362697 EZ Flip PP Tube 50ml Racked 500 29558

179693 CELL SCRAPER, 23CM, SMALL 250 52311

179707 CELL SCRAPER, 32CM, LARGE 250 58947

LabServ 15ml and 50ml Conical centrifuge Tubes

LSCT15B LabServ 15ml Centrifuge Tubes Bulk 500 3500

LSCT15BS LabServ 15ml Centrifuge Tubes Bulk Sterile 500 4000

LSCT50B LabServ 50ml Centrifuge Tubes Bulk 500 4500

LSCT50BS LabServ 50ml Centrifuge Tubes Bulk Sterile 500 5000

Nunc Serological Pipettes 

170353N 1mL Pipette Individually Wrapped Paper/Plastic 1000 12284

170354N 2mL Pipette Individually Wrapped Paper/Plastic 500 5686

170355N 5mL Pipette Individually Wrapped Paper/Plastic 200 3405

170356N 10mL Pipette Individually Wrapped Paper/Plastc 200 4031

170357N 25mL Pipette Individually Wrapped Paper/Plastc 200 8635

170358N 50mL Pipette Individually Wrapped Paper/Plastc 100 10406

170364N 1mL Pipette Individually Wrapped Plastic 1000 10204

170365N 2mL Pipette Individually Wrapped Plastic 500 6292

170366N 5mL Pipette Individually Wrapped Plastic 200 3044

170367N 10mL Pipette Individually Wrapped Plastic 200 3776

170368N 25mL Pipette Individually Wrapped Plastic 200 7946

NEW
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170369N 50mL Pipette Individually Wrapped Plastic 100 12126

170371N 1mL Serological Pipette, Bulk Packed 1000 12386

170372N 2mL Serological Pipette, Bulk Packed 500 5512

170373N 5mL Serological Pipette, Bulk Packed 500 9433

170374N 10 mL Serological Pipette, Bulk Packed 500 11991

170375N 25 mL Serological Pipette, Bulk Packed 200 9734

170376N 50mL Serological Pipette, Bulk Packed 100 9898

Nunc Serological Pipettes

170353 1mL Pipette Individually Wrapped Paper/Plastic 1000 12284

170354 2mL Pipette Individually Wrapped Paper/Plastic 500 5686

170355 5mL Pipette Individually Wrapped Paper/Plastic 200 3405

170356 10mL Pipette Individually Wrapped Paper/Plastic 200 4031

170357 25mL Pipette Individually Wrapped Paper/Plastic 200 8635

170358 50mL Pipette Individually Wrapped Paper/Plastic 100 10406

170364 1mL Pipette Individually Wrapped Plastic 1000 10204

170365 2mL Pipette Individually Wrapped Plastic 500 6292

170366 5mL Pipette Individually Wrapped Plastic 200 3044

170367 10mL Pipette Individually Wrapped Plastic 200 3776

170368 25mL Pipette Individually Wrappd Plastic 200 7946

170369 50mL Pipette Individually Wrappd Plastic 100 12126

170371 1mL Serological Pipette, Bulk Packed 1000 12386

170372 2mL Serological Pipette, Bulk Packed 500 5512

170373 5mL Serological Pipette, Bulk Packed 500 9433

170374 10 mL Serological Pipette, Bulk Packed 500 11991

170375 25 mL Serological Pipette, Bulk Packed 200 9734

170376 50mL Serological Pipette, Bulk Packed 100 9898

Biolite Cell Culture Range

Cat. No. Description Pack Size Price( Rs.)

130182 BioLite 100mm TC Dish 200 5200

130184 BioLite 6 Well Multidish 50 4600

130188 BioLite 96 Well Multidish 50 4510

130194 BioLite 175cm2 Flask, Plug Seal Cap 40 6910

130192 BioLite 25cm2 Flask, Plug Seal Cap 200 9600

130189 BioLite 25cm2 Flask, Vented Cap 200 8150

130190 BioLite 75cm2 Flask, Vented Cap 100 8050

130191 BioLite 175cm2 Flask, Vented Cap 40 5940

130193 BioLite 75cm2 Flask, Plug Seal Cap 100 9600

130180 BioLite 35mm TC Dish 500 7000

130185 BioLite12 Well Multidish 50 4980

130181 BioLite 60mm TC Dish 500 8200

130187 BioLite 48 Well Multidish 50 4980

130183 BioLite 150mm TC Dish 120 8500

Index
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Biotainer & Carboy

Thermo Scientific Nalgene InVitro Biotainers
ideal for safe  and storage transport

�algene� InVitro� �iotainer� bottles and carboys are 
designed speci�cally for the storage and transportation of 
active pharmaceutical ingredients. Extensive regulatory 
documentation assures that the products meet your 
demanding biotechnology requirements and reduces the 
time and cost to implement them in your process.

Materials
 Non-cytotoxic
 Non-pyrogenic
 FDA compliant (21CFR)
 FDA Registered DMF #’s
 Materials are tested to meet

Materials are tested to meet
 FDA Modified ISO 10993
 USP Class VI
 EP Modified Abnormal Toxicity 

Test
 In Vitro Cytotoxicity
 USP <661>

Additional Literature
 InVitro Biotainer Technical 

Bulletin
 InVitro Biotainer Validation 

Binders*

 No risk of valuable contents loss with the leakproof 
assurance

 Puncture and impact resistant bottles and carboys 
secure your highly valuable contents

 Supported by extensive validation documentation to 
reduce time and cost at implementation

 Customized fluid transfer option available to fit your 
specific process application

 Industry leading custom analytical lab services and 
on-site support

 Easy-to-read graduation, lot number and expiration 
date for convenient, no-mistake traceability

* Validation binders are available to customers as support documentation during your product validation process. 
This con�dential information can be requested at: rocregsupport@ thermo�sher. com. Following your request 
submission, a �on�dentiality Agreement will be forwarded to you for completion. 



www.thermoscientific.com/nalgenecontainers

1   Rugged and durable: leakproof guarantee|

2   Shatterproof|

3   High purity resins|

4   Economical and ecological|

5   Unmatched selection of plastics and sizes|

6   Available technical support |

7   Scalable from lab to production|

8   Meets regulatory standards|

9   Nalgene Quality ISO 13485:2003|

9
reasons to use 
Nalgene products

Carboy 
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Nalgene Sterile Square Storage Bottles With Closures

2019-0030 Square Media Bottle, Sterile, PETG;30ML 96 11466

2019-0060 Square Media Bottle, Sterile, PETG;60ML 96 14480

2019-0125 Square Media Bottle, Sterile, PETG;125ML 48 10364

2019-0250 Square Media Bottle, Sterile, PETG;250 ML 48 12779

2019-0500 Square Media Bottle, Sterile, PETG;500ML 24 9072

2019-1000 Square Media Bottle, Sterile, PETG;1000 ML 24 12401

2019-2000 Square Media Bottle, Sterile, PETG;2000ML 12 10805

Nalgene Certified Clean Containers

382019-0030 Square Bottle Sterile Clean Certified,PETG, 30mL 72 15372

382019-0060 Square Bottle Sterile Clean Certified,PETG,60mL 72 18848

382019-0125 Square Bottle Sterile Clean Certified,PETG, 125mL 48 9975

382019-0250 Square Bottle Sterile Clean Certified,PETG, 250mL 48 11970

382019-0500 Square Bottle Sterile Clean Certified,PETG, 500mL 24 9618

382019-1000 Square Bottle Sterile Clean Certified,PETG, 1000mL 24 12810

382019-2000 Square Bottle Sterile Clean Certified,PETG, 2000mL 12 17640

Nalgene Square PETG Storage Bottles

312160-0200 Square Media Bottle, Sterile,Heat Shrinkband for PETG w/ 20-415 1000 7056

312160-0240 Square Media Bottle, Sterile,Heat Shrinkband for PETG w/ 24-415 1000 7896

312160-0384 Square Media Bottle, Sterile,Heat Shrinkband for PETG w/ 38-430 1000 6710

312160-0530 Square Media Bottle, Sterile,Heat Shrinkband for PETG w/ 53B 1000 13251

Nalgene InVitro Biotainer Bottles

3025-42 Biotainer, square bottle, PETG,125ML,Sterile 100 39165

3005-42 Biotainer, PETG,500ML,Sterile 70 28193

3005-70 Biotainer, PETG,500ML,Sterile 70 27017

3230-20 Biotainer, PETG,2L,Sterile 20 23972

3230-42 Biotainer, PETG,2L,Sterile,Lab pack 20 24507

3415-16 Biotainer, PETG,5L,Sterile, Handle 6 16737

3415-42 Biotainer, PETG,5L,Sterile, Lab pack 6 18627

3030-42 Biotainer, PC,125ML,Sterile, Lab pack 50 25830

3110-35 Biotainer, PETG,1L,Sterile, Bulk Pack 35 27374

3110-42 Biotainer, PETG,1L,Sterile, Lab pack 35 30156

3233-42 Biotainer, PC,2L,Sterile, Lab Pack 20 26198

3405-16 Biotainer, PC,5L,Sterile,Lab Pack,PE Handle 6 17189

3405-42 Biotainer, PC,5L,Sterile, Lab Pack 6 15089

3500-20 20mL PC Validation Vial 500 75306

3750-24 Biotainer, HDPE,4L,Sterile,tamper Banded, Lab Pack 24 29274

3751-24 Biotainer, HDPE,4L, Sterile,Bulk pack 24 26114

3751-42 Biotainer, HDPE,4L,Sterile, Lab pack 24 30303

Nalgene Autoclavable Carboys With Handle, PP

2250-0020 Carboy W/Handle Autoclavable PP;2 1/2 6 22953

2250-0050 Carboy W/Handle Autoclavable PP;5GAL 4 23762

2250-0130 Carboy W/Handle Autoclavable PP;13GAL 1 11256

Nalgene Heavy Duty Vaccum Carboys

2226-0020 Carboy, Heavy Duty, PP, 10L 6 39123

2226-0050 Carboy, Heavy Duty, PP, 20L 4 37506

Nalgene Round Clearboys

2251-0020 Carboy Transparent PC;2 1/2GAL,10L 4 24780

2251-0050 Carboy Transparent PC;5GAL,20L 4 35501

Index
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Nalgene True Union Clamp

2670-0075 TRUE Union Clamp, PVDF, 3/4 inch 1 2090

2670-0150 TRUE Union Clamp, PVDF, 1-1/2 inch 1 2321

2670-0300 TRUE Union Clamp, PVDF,3 inch 1 3371

Nalgene Heavy Duty Clamp

2685-0300 SS, HEAVY DUTY CLAMP, 3 inch 1 2290

Nalgene  Rectangular Carboy

2211-0020 Carboy Rectangular HDPE; 2GAL,9L 6 19404

2211-0050 Carboy Rectangular  HDPE; 5GAL,20L 4 19236

Nalgene Autoclavable Rectangular Carboy

2212-0020 Carboy Rectangular  PP; 2GAL/9L 6 27647

2212-0050 Carboy Rectangular PP; 5GAL/20L 4 25946

Nalgene Rectangular  Clearboy

DS2213-0020 Carboy Rectangular  PC; 2GAL/9L 1 8484

DS2213-0050 Carboy Rectangular  PC; 5GAL/20L 1 11802

Nalgene Heavy Duty Wide Mouth Jug

2241-0050 JUG H/D W/M HDPE; 6-1/2GAL,25L 4 21053

Nalgene Jerricans

2240-0015 Jerrican HDPE; 11/2GAL 6 19887

2240-0025 Jerrican HDPE; 21/2GAL 6 16675

2240-0050 Jerrican HDPE; 5GAL 4 14658

2243-0013 Jerrican, 13L, HDPE 4 12789

2243-9013 Jerrican, 13L, W/2ND PORT 4 14994

2242-0025 FLUORO JERRICA; 2.5GAL 10L 6 18890

2242-0050 FLUORO JERRICAN; 5GAL 20L 4 17819

Closures for Carboys and Bottles

712160-0053 Gasket Sealing TPE;53MM 12 1197

712160-0384 Closure Carboy/Large BOTTLE PP; 38-430 12 1481

712160-0530 Closure Carboy/Large BOTTLE PP; 53B 12 5030

712160-0830 Closure Carboy/Large BOTTLE PP; 83B 2 2415

712162-1830 GASKET 83B 5 1544

712151-0053 HDPE CLOSURE 53B; WHITE 12 5250

712151-0083 CLOSURE, HDPE; 83B NATURAL 2 2405

712151-0200 HDPE CLOSURE 20MM; WHITE 12 651

712151-0380 HDPE CLOSURE 38MM; WHITE 12 861

712240-1053 CAP/STRAP JERRICAN; 53MM 10 6846

Easy Filll Cell Factory and Accessories

140000 Easy Fill Cell Factory 1 Tray, 632Cm² 6 POR

140250 Easy Fill Cell Factory 2 Tray,1264Cm² 6 POR

140360 Easy Fill Cell Factory 4 Tray,2528Cm² 4 POR

140400 Easy Fill Cell Factory 10 Tray,6320Cm² 2 POR

140410 Easy Fill Cell Factory 10 Tray, 6/cs 6 POR

140440 Easy Fill Cell Factory 40 Tray 2 POR

140065 Easy Fill Cell factory Adapter Port Cap, 1/2",Irrad. 12 POR

140067 Easy Fill Filter assembly, 37mm,1.0µm, Ster 2 POR

140080 Easy Fill Filter assembly,200Cm², ,2µm,Ster 2 POR

140085 Easy Fill Cell Factory 1/4" Barbed Cap, Irrad. 12 POR

140086 Easy Fill Cell Factory 3/8" Barbed Cap, Irrad. 12 POR

146008 Easy Fill Cell Factory Vent Caps 12 POR
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Nalgene Validation Bottle

DS2127-0030 Bottle, 30ml ,PC ,Validation 30 19940
DS2127-2000 Bottle, 2L, PC, Validation 12 17073

Nalgene Round Carboys

2210-0020 Carboy W/Handles LDPE;2 1/2GAL 6 17118
2210-0040 Carboy W/Handles LDPE;4GAL,15L 4 15057
2210-0050 Carboy W/Handles LDPE;5GAL,20L 4 17021
2210-0065 Carboy W/Handles LDPE;6 1/2GAL 4 20475
2210-0130 Carboy W/Handle LDPE;13GAL,50 1 10122

Nalgene Fluorinated Carboys

2097-0005 Flourinated narrow mouth HDPE Bottles, 2000ML 6 6972

2097-0008 Flourinated narrow mouth HDPE Bottles, 250mL 72 10616

2097-0010 Flourinated narrow mouth HDPE Bottles, 4LITER 6 9555

2097-0016 Flourinated narrow mouth HDPE Bottles; 500mL 48 9912

2097-0020 Flourinated narrow mouth HDPE Bottles; 10L 6 23069

2097-0032 Flourinated narrow mouth HDPE Bottles;1L 24 8873

2097-0050 Flourinated narrow mouth HDPE Bottles; 20L 4 21147

Nalgene Amber Carboy

2256-7020 Carboy W/Handles AMBER HDPE,10L 6 21483

3410-08 Square Biotainer,PC,10L,Sterile,with PE Handle 2 10542

Nalgene InVitro Biotainer Carboys

3410-42 Square,BIOTAINER,PC,10L,Sterile, 2 9555

3423-42 Square BIOTAINER,PC,20L, Sterile 3 15971

Nalgene Single Use Carboy

342289-0050 Carboy, Single Use,HDPE,20L,Sterile 6 21746

Nalgene handle for Single Use Carboy

2229-0001 20L,Single Use, Carboy with SS handle 1 2237

Nalgene Autoclavable Wide Mouth Carboys with Handle

2235-0020 Carboy W/Handles Wide mouth PP; 21/2GAL 6 22386

2235-0050 Carboy W/Handles Wide mouth PP,5GAL 4 22932

Nalgene  Wide Mouth Carboys with Handle

2234-0020 Carboy W/Handles Wide mouth LDPE;10L 6 18218

2234-0030 Carboy W/Handles Wide mouth LDPE;15L 6 22502

2234-0050 Carboy W/Handles Wide mouth LDPE;20L 4 17315

Nalgene  Sanitary Carboys 

2630-0010 Sanitary Carboy with 3 inch closure, 10L;PP 1 19614

2630-0020 Sanitary Carboy with 3 inch closure, 20L;PP 1 16527

2630-0050 Sanitary Carboy with 3 inch closure, 50L;PP 1 24066

Nalgene  Sanitary Carboys  Flange

2640-0020 Carboy W/Sanitary FLANGE PP;10L 1 19030

2640-0050 Carboy W/Sanitary FLANGE PP;20L 1 25116

2640-0130 Carboy W/Sanitary FLANGE PP;50L 1 27720

Nalgene End Caps

2665-0075 END CAP seals for Sanitary ports, PP; 3/4IN 1 1015

2665-0300 END CAP seals for Sanitary portsPP; 3IN 1 2919

2688-2075 Sanitary END CAP PC; 3IN 2X3/4 4 3749

2689-2075 Sanitary END CAP PP; 3IN 2X3/4 4 3444

Sanitary Gasket for Nalgene Carboys

2672-0075 GASKET, SILICONE; 3/4IN 6 3371

2672-0150 GASKET, SILICONE; 1-1/2IN 6 4851

2672-0300 GASKET, SILICONE; 3IN 6 6510
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Nunc Cell Factory Systems

170009  Cell Factory, 10Tray, 6,320Cm² 6 POR
140004  Cell Factory, 4 Tray, 2, 528Cm² 10 POR
164327  Cell Factory, 10Tray, 6,320Cm² 2 POR
165250  Cell Factory, 1Tray, 632Cm² 8 POR
167695  Cell Factory, 2Tray , 1,264Cm² 5 POR
170009  Cell Factory, 10Tray , 6,320Cm² 6 POR

Nunc Tufrol Roller Bottle, PS
181702 Roller Bottle, 850CM², PS, smooth surface, Easy On/Off Vent, Sterile 20 POR
182702 Roller Bottle, 850CM², PS, smooth surface, Easy On/Off, Sterile 20 POR
182720 Roller Bottle, 850CM², PS, smooth surface, Easy On/Off, Sterile 20 POR
182744 Roller Bottle, 850CM², PS, smooth surface, Easy On/Off , DB, Sterile 20 POR
183302 Roller Bottle, 850CM², PS, smooth surface, Shallow, EZ Twist Vent, Sterile 20 POR
183902 Roller Bottle, 850CM², PS, smooth surface, DEEP, EZ Twist Vent, Sterile 20 POR
184302 Roller Bottle, 850CM², PS, smooth surface, Shallow, EZ Twist, Sterile 20 POR
184344 Roller Bottle, 850CM², PS, smooth surface, Shallow, EZ Twist DB, Sterile 20 POR
184902 Roller Bottle, 850CM², PS, smooth surface, DEEP, EZ Twist, Sterile 20 POR
184920 Roller Bottle, 850CM², PS, smooth surface, DEEP, EZ Twist, Sterile 20 POR
184944 Roller Bottle, 850CM², PS, smooth surface, DEEP, EZ Twist DB, Sterile 20 POR
141744 Roller Bottle, 1450CM², PS, Pleated, Easy On/Off , Vented DB, Sterile 20 POR
142720 Roller Bottle, 1450CM², PS, Pleated, Easy On/Off, Sterile 20 POR
142744 Roller Bottle, 1450CM², PS, Easy On/Off DB, Sterile 20 POR

Nunc InVitro Roller Bottle
1060-05 1.2X Roller Bottle, PETG, Smooth, 1050Cm² 20 POR
1060-20 1.2X Roller Bottle, PETG, Smooth, 1050Cm² 20 POR
1060-85 1.2x PETG Roller Bottle w/ Vented Closure, Smooth 1050Cm² 20 POR
1760-20 2X Roller Bottle, Pleated, PETG, 1700Cm² 20 POR
1860-22 Roller Bottle, PETG, 1X, Smooth, 1800Cm² 22 POR
2160-05 2.5X Roller Bottle, Pleated, PETG 2100Cm² 20 POR
2160-20 2.5X Roller Bottle, Pleated, PETG, 2100Cm² 20 POR

Single Use PETG Erlenmeyer Flasks and Closures
4115-0125 Sterile Disposable Flask 125, Vented, Plain 24 9806
4115-0250 Sterile Disposable Flask 250, Vented, Plain 12 5544
4115-0500 Sterile Disposable Flask 500, Vented, Plain 12 6878
4115-1000 Sterile Disposable Flask 1000, Vented, Plain 6 4673
4115-2000 Sterile Disposable Flask 2000, Vented, Plain 4 3948
4115-2800 Sterile Disposable Flask 2.8L, Vented, Plain 4 7466
4116-0125 Sterile Disposable Baffled Flask 125, Vented, Plain 24 9860
4116-0250 Sterile Disposable Baffled Flask 250, Vented, Plain 12 5660
4116-0500 Sterile Disposable Baffled Flask 500, Vented, Plain 12 6930
4116-1000 Sterile Disposable Baffled Flask 1000, Vented, Plain 6 4746
4116-2000 Sterile Disposable Baffled Flask 2000, Vented, Plain 4 4127
4116-2800 Sterile Disposable Baffled Flask 2.8L, Vented, Plain 4 7665
4112-0125 Sterile Disposable Flask, 125ML, Von-vented, Plain 24 8143
4112-0250 Sterile Disposable Flask 250ML, Non-vented, Plain 12 5135
4112-0500 Sterile Disposable Flask 500ML, Non-vented, Plain 12 6111
4112-1000 Sterile Disposable Flask, 1L, Non-vented, Plain 6 4263
4112-2000 Sterile Disposable Flask 2L, Non-vented, Plain 4 4169
4112-2800 Sterile Disposable Flask 2.8L, Non-vented, Plain 4 7508
4113-0125 Sterile Disposable Baffled Flask 125, Non-vented, Plain 24 8500
4113-0250 Sterile Disposable Baffled Flask 250, Non-vented, Plain 12 5051
4113-0500 Sterile Disposable Baffled Flask 500, Non-vented, Plain 12 6426
4113-1000 Sterile Disposable Baffled Flask 1L, Non-vented, Plain 6 4484
4113-2000 Sterile Disposable Baffled Flask 2L, Non-vented, Plain 4 3749
4113-2800 Sterile Disposable Baffled Flask 2.8L, Non-vented, Plain 4 7203
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Compact, single-use systems for 
every application

more confidence,
less risk

Our multi-layer Nunc� Cell Factory� systems are designed to meet 
the needs of a variety of biological and commercial applications. 

-6�ith a certi�ed Sterility Assurance �evel of 10  achieved following 
AAMI/ISO 11137-2-2006 guidelines and Nunclon� Delta surface 
treatment you can be assured of consistent performance from layer 
to layer and lot to lot.

Our cell culture certi�cation includes veri�cation of monolayer 
formation and cloning ef�ciency using three cell lines and one 
primary cell.

Three system configurations are available — offering  solutions 
from research to commercial GMP-scale applications:

Cell Factory - Original1

The original Nunc Cell Factory system features two standard 
ports � providing a closed system that is ideal for production of 
cellular therapeutics and industrial-scale vaccine manufacturing.

EasyFill� Cell Factory2

Highly versatile and easy to use, the EasyFillCell Factory system 
offers a sterile, single-use solution designed to optimize valuable 
incubator space and reduce repetitious manual handling. Suitable 
for both research and commercial-scale production.

Cell Factory with Active Gassing3

This patented design promotes a uniform culturing environment 
from layer to layer through the equal distribution of gasses. It is 
ideal for large-scale manufacturing of cellular therapeutics, stem 
cells and dif�cult-to-grow cell lines.

 Accessories
 Port Customization 
 Design Tubing Sets 
 Bioproduction Solutions
 Peristaltic Pumps 

Cell Factory





              Nunc & Nalgene

234

Cat No. Description Pack Price in `
4114-0038 Vented Closure, Sterile for 125ml & 250ml 12 3801
4114-0045 Vented Closure, Sterile, 45-430 for 1L & 2L 12 3833
4105-2800  Fernbach PC Falsk; 2800ML 4 13472

Magnetic Culture Vessel and Accesories
2600-0012 Polycarbonate Culture Vessel, W/PORTS 12 LITER 2 30954
2605-0001 Polycarbonate Magnetic Culture Vessel, 1 LITER with Stir Bar 1 27920
2145-0384 Closure, Probe Adapter, SILCON; 38-430 2 6216
DS2167-0001 Barbed Bulkhead FIT, PP; 1/2 IN. OD 4 3812
DS2167-0002 Barbed Bulkhead FIT, PP; 1/4 IN. OD 4 3812

Top Works Fluid Transfer Systems
2132-1003 TOP WORKS, GL45 Closure 38-430 W/END CAP, 3PORT; Silicon 1 11610
2135-3803 TOP WORKS, 38-430 Closure, Stopper, 3PRT; Silicon 1 11718
2135-5300 TOP WORKS, 53B Closure, Stopper, Solid; Silicon 1 8904
2135-5302 TOP WORKS, 53B, CLOSURE, Stopper, 2PORT; Silicon 1 12264
2135-5303 TOP WORKS, 53B Closure, Stopper, 3 PART; Silicon 1 13850
2135-8300 TOP WORKS; 83B Closure, Stopper Solid; Silicon 1 12443
2135-8302 TOP WORKS, 83B Closure, Stopper, 2 PORT; Silicon 1 12348
2135-8303 TOP WORKS, 83B Closure, Stopper, 3 PORT; Silicon 1 21609

Nalgene Platinum Cured Silicone Tubing
8060-0020 50 SILICONE; 1/16IDX1/8OD, 50FT 50 4977
8060-0030 50 SILICONE; 1/8IDX1/4OD, 50 FT 50 6836
8060-0040 50 SILICONE; 3/16IDX5/16OD, 50F 50 8589
8060-0050 50 SILICONE; 3/16IDX3/8OD, 50FT 50 11067
8060-0060 50 SILICONE; 1/4IDX3/8OD, 50 FT 50 10091
8060-0070 50 SILICONE; 1/4IDX7/16OD, 50F 50 17693
8060-0080 50 SILICONE; 1/4IDX1/2OD, 50 FT 50 22869
8060-0100 50 SILICONE; 5/16IDX1/2OD, 50FT 50 15341
8060-0120 50 SILICONE; 3/8IDX1/2OD, 50 FT 50 16895
8060-0130 50 SILICONE; 3/8IDX9/16OD, 50FT 50 21168
8060-0140 50 SILICONE; 3/8IDX5/8OD, 50 FT 50 26964
8060-0190 50 SILICONE; 1/2IDX11/16OD, 50F 50 25158
8060-0200 50 SILICONE; 1/2IDX3/4OD, 50 FT 50 34451
8060-0260 50 SILICONE; 5/8IDX7/8OD, 50 FT 50 37002
8060-0310 50 SILICONE; 3/4IDX1OD, 50 FT 50 44846
8060-3015 50 TUBING, SILICONE, SIZE #15 25 9303
8060-3016 50 TUBING, SILICONE, SIZE #16 25 6773
8060-3017 50 TUBING, SILICONE, SIZE #17 25 9744
8060-3018 50 TUBING, SILICONE, SIZE #18 25 10616
8060-3024 50 TUBING, SILICONE, SIZE #24 25 15855
8060-3025 50 TUBING, SILICONE, SIZE #25 25 8789
8060-3173 50 TUBING, SILICONE, SIZE #73 25 20423
8060-3182 50 TUBING, SILICONE, SIZE #82 25 29631
8061-3070 65 Braided SILICONE, 1/4IDX1/2OD, 25FT 25 54548
8061-3130 65 Braided SILICONE, 3/8IDX5/8OD, 25FT 25 67725
8061-3190 65 Braided SILICONE,1/2IDX7/8OD,25FT 25 102029

Nalgene Quick - Filling/Venting Closures and Accessories
2158-0021 Quick Filling/Venting Closure, 83B,2PORT,1/4IN, Straight 1 7895
2158-0022 Quick Filling/Venting Closure,83B,2PORT,3/8IN, Straight 1 7981
2158-0031 Quick Filling/Venting Closure,83B,3PORT,1/4IN, Elbow 1 10854
2158-0032 Quick Filling/Venting Closure,83B,3PORT,3/8IN, Elbow 1 10854
2159-0001 Insert, Hose Barb, 1/4 IN, PP 6 1817
2159-0002 Insert, Hose Barb, 3/8IN, PP 6 1806
2159-0011 Insert, Hose Barb, Elbow,1/4IN,PP 6 5313
2159-0012 Insert, Hose Barb, Elbow, 3/8IN,PP 6 5368
2162-0531 FILLING VENTING CLOSURE PP;1/4IN 53B 6 9576
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2162-0830 Filling Venting Closuree PP; 83B 6 17525
2162-0831 Filling Venting Closuree PP;1/4 83B 6 10983
6149-0001 BARBED Bulkhead  FTG PP;1/2 IN. 24 9776
6149-0002 BARBED Bulkhead  FTG PP;1/4 IN. 24 8285
2560-0489 3-PORT CAP,PP,48MM QA,BIOTAINERER 4 10574
2560-0490 2-Port, 48mm PP BIOTAINERer CLOSURE. 4 12506

Nalgene Vaccum Check Valve & Connectors
6120-0010 CHECK VALVE; HDPE 72 39291
6151-0125 Connector T-TYPE PP;1/8IN 72 8463
6151-0187 Connector T-TYPE PP;3/16IN 72 8463
6151-0250 Connector T-TYPE PP;1/4IN 72 8463
6151-0312 Connector T-TYPE PP;5/16IN 72 9366
6151-0375 Connector T-TYPE PP;3/8IN 48 7980
6151-0500 Connector T-TYPE PP;1/2IN 48 9177
6152-0125 Connector Y-TYPE PP;1/8IN 72 11550
6152-0187 Connector Y-TYPE PP;3/16IN 72 11550
6152-0250 Connector Y-TYPE PP;1/4IN 72 13955
6152-0312 Connector Y-TYPE PP;5/16IN 72 12348
6152-0375 Connector Y-TYPE PP;3/8IN 48 10626
6152-0500 Connector Y-TYPE PP;1/2IN 48 12201
6165-0002 TUBING PINCH CLAMP PP; 1/2 IN 72 9513
6150-0010 Quick Disconnect HDPE;A 72 14175
6150-0020 Quick Disconnect HDPE;B 72 19656
6177-0250 Quick Disconnect VALVED BARBED;1/4 12 28014
6177-0375 Quick Disconnect VALVED BARBED;3/8 12 29012
6460-0002 Stopcock PP/TFE;2MM 6 18522
6460-0004 Stopcock PP/TFE;4MM 6 18071
6470-0002 Stopcock THREEWAY PP/TFE;2MM 4 14301
6470-0004 STOPCOCK 3WAY PP/TFE;4MM 4 14301
7210-0500 ADP,SANI,PP; 3/4 MINIX1/2IN HB 2 7676
7211-0500 Nalgene Sanitary 1inch Hose Barb connector 2 13136

Nalgene Cylindrical Tanks With Cover
11200-0005 Tank Cylindrical W/Cover PP;5 GALLON 1 12516
11200-0007 Tank Cylindrical W/Cover PP;7-1/2 GAL 1 17483
11200-0010 Tank Cylindrical W/Cover PP;10 GALLON 1 18029
11200-0015 Tank Cylindrical W/Cover PP;15 GAL 1 19887
11200-0030 Tank Cylindrical W/Cover PP;30 GALLON 1 25158
11200-0055 Tank Cylindrical W/Cover PP; 55 GAL 1 43029
11200-0100 Tank Cylindrical W/Cover PP;100 GALLON 1 72818
14100-0002 Tank Rectangular W/Cover LLDPE;8X8X8 1 7980
14100-0005 Tank Rectangular W/Cover LLDPE;14X10X10 1 10017
14100-0010 Tank Rectangular W/Cover LLDPE;12X12X12 1 9912
14100-0015 Tank Rectangular W/Cover LLDPE;18X12X12 1 13083
14100-0020 Tank Rectangular W/Cover LLDPE;24X12X12 1 14931
14100-0040 Tank Rectangular W/Cover LLDPE;18X12X18 1 15876
14100-0045 Tank Rectangular W/Cover LLDPE;24X18X18 1 22092
14100-0065 Tank Rectangular W/Cover LLDPE;24X18X24 1 29747
14200-0002 Tank Rectangular W/Cover PP;8X8X8 1 11372
14200-0005 Tank Rectangular W/Cover PP;14X10X10 1 15057
14200-0010 Tank Rectangular W/Cover PP;12X12X12 1 14868
14200-0015 Tank Rectangular W/Cover PP;18X12X12 1 20675
14200-0020 Tank Rectangular W/Cover PP;24X12X12 1 28560
14200-0045 Tank Rectangular W/Cover PP;24X18X18 1 33936
343050-0005 Tank Liner,19L/5Gal, 25kGy, Irradiated 10 108497
343050-0007 Tank Liner,28L/7.5Gal, 25kGy, Irradiated 10 71631
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343050-0010 Tank Liner,38L/10Gal, 25kGy, Irradiated 10 72062
343050-0015 Tank Liner,57L/15Gal, 25kGy, Irradiated 10 110681
343050-0030 1270 Liner,113L/30Gal, 25kGy, Irradiated 10 113684
343050-0055 Tank Liner,208L/55Gal, 25kGy, Irradiated 10 116624
343050-0080 Tank Liner,303L/80Gal, 25kGy, Irradiated 10 82278
343050-0100 Tank Liner,378L/100Gal, 25kGy, Irradiated 10 82079
343050-0150 Tank Liner,568L/150Gal, 25kGy, Irradiated 10 88158
343050-0200 Tank Liner,757L/200Gal, 25kGy, Irradiated 10 133802
54100-0005 Tank Cylindrical W/Cover LLDPE;5GAL 1 7298
54100-0007 Tank Cylindrical W/Cover LLDPE;7-1/2GAL 1 10196
54100-0010 Tank Cylindrical W/Cover LLDPE;10GAL 1 9902
54100-0015 Tank Cylindrical W/Cover LLDPE;15GAL 1 9996
54100-0030 Tank Cylindrical W/Cover LLDPE;30GAL 1 12128
54100-0055 Tank Cylindrical W/Cover LLDPE;55GAL 1 17997
54102-0005 Tank Cylindrical W/Cover-Spigot LLDPE;5GAL 1 11571
54102-0007 Tank Cylindrical W/Cover-Spigot LLDPE;7.5 GAL 1 13167
54102-0010 Tank Cylindrical W/Cover-Spigot LLDPE;10GAL 1 12810
54102-0015 Tank Cylindrical W/Cover-Spigot LLDPE;15GAL 1 13157
54102-0030 Tank Cylindrical W/Cover-Spigot LLDPE;30GAL 1 15372
54102-0055 Tank Cylindrical W/Cover-Spigot LLDPE;55GAL 1 19520
6420-0500 SPIGOT NEEDLE LDPE;1/2IN 6 15330
6420-0750 SPIGOT NEEDLE LDPE;3/4IN 6 16664
6421-0010 SPIGOT NEEDLE PP 12 43218
2650-0020 CLOSURE DOME BIOTANK, PP; 75L 1 31794
2650-0030 Biotank, Closure DOME TANK PP;30GAL 1 48300
2650-0055 Biotank, Closure DOME TANK PP;55GAL 1 58244
2650-0100 Biotank, Closure DOME TK PP;100GAL 1 97608
2651-0200 Biotank, Closure Mixer Support Assembly 1 36698

Nalgene Centrifuge Bottles
3120-0250 Centrifuge Bottle PPCO;250ML 36 16286
3120-0500 Centrifuge Bottle PPCO;500ML 24 13283
3120-1000 Centrifuge Bottle PPCO;1000ML 16 16937
3120-1010 Centrifuge Bottle PPCO IEC rotars;1000ML 16 17189
3120-9500 Centrifuge Bottle PPCO;500ML 24 12642
3141-0250 Centrifuge Bottle W/Sealing Closure, PPCO; 250 ML 36 35049
3141-0500 Centrifuge Bottle W/Sealing ClosurePPCO; 500 ML 24 30744
3122-0250 Centrifuge Bottle PC;250ML 36 23856
3122-0500 Centrifuge Bottle PC;500ML 24 25253
3122-1000 Centrifuge Bottle PC;1000ML 16 22575
3122-1010 Centrifuge Bottle PC IEC rotars; 1000ML 16 23100
3140-0250 Centrifuge Bottle W/Sealing ClosurePC;250 ML 36 40163
3140-0500 Centrifuge Bottle W/Sealing Closure PC; 500 ML 24 32844
3127-0250 Centrifuge Bottle FEP;250ML 6 34251
3121-0250 Centrifuge Bottle HDPE;250ML 36 12989
DS3132-0020 CENTRIFUGE SEALING CAP PP;20MM 2 977
DS3132-0024 CENTRIFUGE SEALING CAP PP;24MM 2 1155
3123-0250 Centrifuge Bottle RND PC;250ML 36 32351
DS3124-0010 Adapter for Spherical-Bottom Centrifuge Bottle;61.7MM 4 2951
3143-0175 Conical Centrifuge Bottle PPCO,175ML 36 36162
3144-0175 Conical Centrifuge Bottle PC,175ML 36 38745
3145-0175 Conical Centrifuge Bottle PS,175ML 48 13010
DS3126-0175 Adapter Conical Centrifuge Bottle 4 2762
3140-1006 Centrifuge Bottle W/Sealing Closure PC 1000mL 6 33978
3141-1006 Centrifuge Bottle W/Sealing Closure PPCO 1000mL 6 34461
3120-2006 Centrifuge Bottle W/Sealing Closure PPCO 2000mL 6 15929
3120-2024 Nalgene BioBottle Sterile PP 24 63767
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Last line of defense.

• 0 .1 micron filters guard against 

mycoplasma contamination.

• 0 .2 micron filters remove all bacteria. 

• 0 .45 and 0.8 micron filters for particle removal 

and fluid clarification.

• 9 0 mm diameter filters provide large 

surface area for serum and other 

hard-to-filter solutions.

• Nalgene Certified. We guarantee it!

Easy to use shape.

• E rgonomic design.

• 1 ½ turn screw cap, tapered 

sides and “grips” make the filter 

units and storage bottles easy 

to handle.

• W ide base improves stability on 

the bench top.

Filtration
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Unbeatable membranes.

No matter what aqueous fluid 

you’re filtering, we have the right 

membrane for you:

• P ES (polyethersulfone)

• S FCA (surfactant-free 

cellulose acetate)

• C N (cellulose nitrate)

•  NYLON 

Critical interface.

Multi-column design delivers 

uniformity and consistency. 

The Rapid-Flow membrane 

support system, when 

coupled with any of our 

membrane options, offers 

fast flow rates and higher 

throughput.

Filtration
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Nalgene Rapid Flow Sterile Disposable Filter Units, PES

565-0010 Sterile disposable Filter Units with PES Membrane 150mL, 50mm, 0.1µm 12 6332

568-0010 Sterile disposable Filter Units with PES Membrane,250mL, 50mm, 0.1µm 12 6111

566-0010 Sterile disposable Filter Units with PES Membrane, 500mL, 75mm, 0.1µm 12 10259

567-0010 Sterile disposable Filter Units with PES Membrane, 1000mL, 90mm, 0.1µm 12 16065

564-0020 Sterile disposable Filter Units with PES Membrane,50mL Conical Tube reciever 12 8621

524-0020 Sterile disposable Filter Units with PES Membrane,115ML,50MM,0.2µm 72 41517

565-0020 Sterile disposable Filter Units with PES Membrane,150ML,50MM,0.2µm 12 5962

568-0020 Sterile disposable Filter Units with PES Membrane,250ML,50MM,0.2µm 12 6164

566-0020 Sterile disposable Filter Units with PES Membrane,500ML,75MM,0.2µm 12 9902

569-0020 Sterile disposable Filter Units with PES Membrane500ML,90MM,0.2µm 12 9828

567-0020 Sterile disposable Filter Units with PES Membrane,1L,90MM,0.2µm 12 13881

124-0045 Sterile disposable Filter Units with PES Membrane 115ML,0.45µm 72 39659

165-0045 Sterile disposable Filter Units with PES Membrane,45MM,150ML,50MM;0.45µm 12 5206

168-0045 Sterile disposable Filter Units with PES Membrane,45MM,250ML,50MM;0.45µm 12 5954

166-0045 Sterile disposable Filter Units with PES Membrane,45MM,500ML,75MM;0.45µm 12 9765

169-0045 Sterile disposable Filter Units with PES Membrane,45MM,500ML,90MM;0.45µm 12 9671

167-0045 Sterile disposable Filter Units with PES Membrane,45MM,1L,90MM;0.45µm 12 13514

Nalgene Rapid Flow Sterile Disposable Bottle Top Filters, PES

596-3320 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter,PES,33MM,150ML,50MM 12 4757

596-4520 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter,PES,45MM,150ML,50MM 12 4956

296-3345 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter, PES,33MM,150ML,50M;.45µm 12 4862

296-4545 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter,PES,45MM,150ML,50M;.45µm 12 4767

595-3320 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter,PES,33MM,500ML,75MM 12 6384

595-4520 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter,PES,45MM,500ML,75MM 12 6657

295-3345 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter,PES,33MM,500ML,75M;.45µm 12 6678

295-4545 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter,PES,45MM,500ML,75M;45µm 12 6794

597-3320 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter,PES,33MM,1L,90MM 12 9492

597-4520 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter,PES,45MM,1L,90MM 12 10542

Nalgene Large Volume FastCap Bottle Top Filter

298-9020 FASTCAP W/PES,0.2µm;90MM,BLUE 10 22260

Nalgene Rapid Flow Sterile Disposable Filter Units, SFCA

122-0020 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter unit, 115ML;SFCA 0.2µm 72 41444

155-0020 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter unit,SFCA,45MM,150ML,50MM;0.2µm 12 6626

157-0020 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter unit,SFCA,45MM,250ML,50MM;0.2µm 12 6552

156-4020 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter unit,SFCA,45MM,500ML,75MM;0.2µm 12 12170

158-0020 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter unit,SFCA,45MM,1L,75MM;0.2µm 12 15015

162-0020 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter unit,SFCA,45MM,500ML,90MM;0.2µm 12 14501

161-0020 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter unit,SFCA,45MM,1L,90MM;0.2µm 12 18123

122-0045 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter unit,115ML;50MM,SFCA,0.45µm 72 41024

155-0045 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter unit,SFCA,45MM150ML,50MM;0.45µm 12 6048

157-0045 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter unit,SFCA,45MM,250ML,50MM;0.45µm 12 6552

158-0045 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter unit,SFCA,45MM,1L,75MM;0.45µm 12 14879

156-4045 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter unit,SFCA,45MM,500ML,75MM;0.45µm 12 12170

162-0045 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter unit,SFCA,45MM,500ML,90MM;0.45µm 12 13356

161-0045 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter unit,SFCA,45MM,1L,90MM;0.45µm 12 16422
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Nalgene Rapid Flow Sterile Disposable Bottle Top Filters, SFCA

290-3320 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter,SFCA,33MM150ML,50mm;2µm 12 4893

290-3345 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter,SFCA;33MM,150ML,50mm;.45µm 12 4820

290-4520 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter,SFCA,45MM,150ML,50mm;.45µm 12 4893

290-4545 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter,SFCA,45MM,150ML,50mm;.45µm 12 4820

291-3320 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter,SFCA,33MM,500ML,75mm;.2 12 6710

291-3345 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter,SFCA;33MM,500ML,75mm;.45µm 12 6752

291-4520 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter,SFCA;45MM,500ML,75mm.2µm 12 7298

291-4545 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter,SFCA,45MM,500ML,75mm;45µm 12 6836

292-3320 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter,SFCA,33MM,1L,90MM;0.2µm 12 10815

292-4520 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter,SFCA,45MM,1L,90MM;0.2µm 12 10847

Nalgene Rapid Flow Sterile Disposable Bottle Top Filters, CN

121-0020 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter unit,cellulose Nitrate, 115ML; 0.2µm 72 31266

121-0045 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter unit, cellulose Nitrate, Nitrate, 115ML,0.45µm 72 31266

125-0020 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter unit,cellulose Nitrate,45MM,150ML,50MM;0.2µm 12 6048

125-0045 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter unit, cellulose Nitrate, 45MM,150ML,50MM;.45µm 12 6048

125-0080 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter unit, cellulose Nitrate,45MM,150ML,50MM;0.8µm 12 6048

126-0020 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter unit, cellulose Nitrate,,45MM,250ML,50MM;0.2µm 12 7581

126-0045 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter unit, cellulose Nitrate,45MM,250ML,50MM;0.45µm 12 6552

126-0080 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter unit, cellulose Nitrate,45MM,250ML,50MM;0.8µm 12 6552

450-0020 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter unit,, cellulose Nitrate,45MM,500ML,75MM;0.2µm 12 10994

450-0045 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter unit,, cellulose Nitrate,45MM,500ML,75MM;0.45 12 10994

450-0080 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter unit, cellulose Nitrate,45MM,500ML,75MM;0.8µm 12 10994

127-0020 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter unit, cellulose Nitrate,45MM,1L,75MM;0.2µm 12 15015

127-0045 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter unit, cellulose Nitrate,45MM,1L,75MM;0.45µm 12 14879

127-0080 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter unit, cellulose Nitrate,45MM,1L,75MM;0.8µm 12 14879

Nalgene Rapid Flow Sterile Disposable Bottle Top Filters, Nylon

150-0020 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter,Nylon,45MM,150ML,50MM;0.2µm 12 7056

150-0045 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter,Nylon,45MM,150ML,50MM;0.45µm 12 7056

153-0020 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter,Nylon,45MM,250ML,50MM;0.2µm 12 8159

153-0045 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter,Nylon,45MM,250ML,50MM;0.45µm 12 8085

151-4020 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter,Nylon,45MM,500ML,50MM;0.2µm 12 12695

151-4045 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter,Nylon,45MM,500ML,50MM;0.45µm 12 12695

154-0020 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter,Nylon,45MM,1L,75MM;0.2µm 12 15519

154-0045 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter,Nylon,45MM,1L,75MM;0.45µm 12 15372

163-0020 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter,Nylon,45MM,500ML,90MM;0.2µm 12 16328

164-0020 Sterile Disposable Bottle top filter,Nylon,45MM,1L,90MM;0.2µm 12 19068

Nalgene Rapid Flow Sterile Filter Storage Bottles

455-0150 FILTER RECEIVER, 45MM,PS,150ML 24 5124

455-0250 FILTER RECEIVER, 45MM,PS,250ML 24 5712

455-0500 FILTER RECEIVER, 45MM, PS,500ML 12 3948

455-1000 FILTER RECEIVER,PS; 1000ML 12 5597

Nalgene Sterile Analytical Filter Units

130-4020 Sterile analytical Filter units Cellulose Nitrate; 150ML, 0.2µm 72 37811

130-4045 Sterile analytical Filter units Cellulose Nitrate; 150ML, 0.45µm 72 38426
Nalgene Sterile Analytical Filter Fumnnel

140-4045 Analytical Test Filter Funnels, Cellulose Nitrate; 150ML,.0.45µm 72 36482

145-0020 Analytical Test Filter, Funnels Cellulose Nitrate 100ML,0.45µm 50 14526
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145-0045 Analytical Test Filter Funnels Cellulose Nitrate;0.45µm 50 15467

147-0045 Analytical Test Filter Funnels,GREY,Cellulose Nitrate,0.45µm 50 14616

145-2020 Analytical Test Filter Funnels,Cellulose Nitrate;0.2µm,250ML 50 16254

145-2045 Analytical Test Filter Funnels,Cellulose Nitrate;0.45µm,250ML 50 15887

Nalgene Reumsable Filter Holders with Storage Bottle

300-4000 Filterholder W/RECIVER PSF;250ML 4 22281

300-4050 Filterholder W/RECIVER PSF;500 ML 4 33359

300-4100 Filterholder W/RECIVER PSF;1000 ML 4 43512

Nalgene Reumsable Bottle Top Filter

DS0320-2545 Nalgene Reusable Bottle Top Filter,PSF,250ML,45MM 1 6699

DS0320-5033 NalgeneReusable  Bottle Top Filter,PSF,500ML,33MM 1 8778

DS0320-5045 Nalgene Reusable  Bottle Top FilterPSF,500ML,45MM 1 8778

Nalgene Filter Membranes

DS0210-4020 Membrane Filter, Cellulose Acetate;47MM,.22µm 100 9345

DS0210-4045 Membrane Filter,  Cellulose Acetate;47MM,.45µm 100 9608

DS0215-4020 Membrane Filter,  NYLON;47MM 0.2µm 100 16076

DS0215-4045 Membrane Filter,  NYLON;47MM 0.45 µm 100 14333

DS0205-4045 Membrane Filter Sterile CelluloseNitrate;47mm,0.45µm, Wht 100 9345

DS0205-6045 Membrane Filter Sterile Cellulose Nitrate;47mm, 0.45µm, Blk 100 15162

DS0281-5000 PREFILTER GLASS FIBER THIN;50MM 100 4263

DS0281-7500 PREFILTER,GLASS-FIBER,UNSTERILE 100 5954

DS0281-9000 PREFILTER GLASS FIBER THIN;90MM 100 6867

Nalgene Syringe Filters

725-2520 Syringe Filter,PES,0.2µm,25MM,STERILE 50 6111

723-2520 Syringe Filter,SFCA,0.2µm,25MM,STERILE 50 6773

723-2545 Syringe Filter,SFCA,0.45µm,25MM,STERILE 50 6773

190-2545 Syringe Filter SFCA;25MM,0.45µm 50 9429

190-2520 Syringe Filter SFCA;25MM,0.2µm 50 9471

725-2545 Syringe Filter,PES,0.45µm,25MM,STERILE 50 6111

726-2520 Syringe Filter,Nylon,0.2µm,25MM,STERILE 50 5859

721-1320 Syringe Filter,PTFE,0.2µm,13MM 100 7329

721-1345 Syringe Filter,PTFE,0.45µm,13MM 100 7329

720-1320 Syringe Filter,PES,0.2µm,13MM,STERILE 100 11246

190-2580 Syringe Filter Cellulose Acetate;25MM, 0.8µm 50 9503

722-2000 Syringe Prefilter, Glass Fiber,1.1µm,25MM 50 6363

722-2520 Syringe Filter,0.2µm, Cellulose Acetate,25MM,STERILE 50 8369

723-2580 Syringe Filter, Cellulose Acetate,0.8µm,25MM,STERILE 50 9377

723-9920 Syringe Filter,SFCA,0.2µm,25MM,STERILE 125 15908

723-9945 Syringe Filter,SFCA,0.45µm,25MM,STERILE 125 15908

724-2020 Syringe Filter,SFCA,0.2µm,25MM 500 52269

724-2045 Syringe Filter,SFCA,0.45µm,25MM 500 52269

724-2080 Syringe Filter, Cellulose Acetate,0.8µm25MM 500 61152

726-2545 Syringe Filter,Nylon,0.45µm,25MM,STERILE 50 5859

727-2020 Syringe Filter,Nylon,0.2µm,25MM 500 57078

727-2045 Syringe Filter,Nylon,0.45µm,25MM 500 57078

728-2020 Syringe Filter,PTFE,0.2µm,25MM 500 72944

728-2045 Syringe Filter,PTFE,0.45µm,25MM 500 72944
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Nunc rectangular Dishes

267060 1 Well Retangular Dish Untreated Sterile 100 48678

267061 4 Well Retangular Dish Untreated Sterile 100 51366

267062 8 Well Retangular Dish Untreated Sterile 100 53372

Nunc Omni Tray

140156 Rectangular Tray Clear Nunclon 90 37979

165218 Omnitray, Cell Culture Treated, Sterile, W/LID 60 25599

242811 Nunc Omni Tray W/Lid, Sterile, Non Treated 60 13964

264728 Omni Tray 10/90, Sterile, Non Treated 90 22743

Nunc Edge 2.0 well Plate

167425 Nunc Edge 2.0 96 well plates sterile w/Lid 50 7626

167542 Nunc Edge 2.0 96 well plates sterile w/Lid 160 24406

167574 Nunc Edge 2.0 96 well plates sterile w/o Lid 50 6934

167554 Nunc Edge 2.0 96 well plates sterile w/o Lid 160 22186

267427 Nunc Edge 2.0 96 well plates sterile untreated w/Lid 50 6586

267544 Nunc Edge 2.0 96 well plates sterile untreated w/Lid 160 21078

267576 Nunc Edge 2.0 96 well plates sterile untreated w/o Lid 50 6240

267556 Nunc Edge 2.0 96 well plates sterile untreated w/o Lid 160 19968

267578 Nunc Edge 2.0 96 well plates non-sterile untreated w/Lid 160 17750

267566 Nunc Edge 2.0 96 well plates non-sterile untreated w/o Lid 160 17750

Nunc 96 Well Microplates

152038 F96 Well Clear Collagen I Plate w/Lid 20 30723

152039 F96 Well Clear Poly-Lysine Plate w/Lid 20 36593

156545 F96 Nunclon Microwell Plate, Cell Culture Treated, Certified, w/o Lid 180 23046

161093 F96 Nunclon Microwell Plate, Cell Culture Treated, Certified 160 22391

167008 F96 Well Plate, Cell Culture Treated, Certified, w/Lid 50 8902

168055 F96 Well Plate, Cell Culture Treated, Certified, w/o Lid 50 7238

174897 F96 UpCell Microwell Plate,1/8 8 28007

174927 F96 Nunclon Sphera Packed 1/8 8 9818

243656 F96 Plate, Non Treated, Sterile, W/Lid 108 23587

256510 F96 Untreated Straight, Non Treated, Sterile, W/O Lid 180 19906

260836 F96 Microwell Plate, Non Treated, Sterile, W/O Lid 180 18231

260844 F96 Nunc Microwell Plate W/O Lid, Non Treated, Barcoded, Non Sterile 180 25230

260860 F96 Microwell Plate W/Lid, Non Treated, Sterile 160 26343

260887 F96 Microwell Plate W/Lid, Barcoded, Sterile 160 31543

260895 F96 Well Flatbtmbacti Plate W/Lid, Non Treated, Non Sterile 160 24606

266120 F96 PB Clear Sterile Lid 100 CS 100 31080

269620 F96 Well Bacti Plate, Non Sterile, W/o Lid 60 6458

269787 F96 Well Bacti Plate 50 7426

9205 F96 Square Well  PLATE, 96W,STYRENE,FB,50/CS 50 8264

Nunc 96 Well Black and White Polystyrene Plates

136101 F96 Well White Plate Cell Culture Sterile W/Lid, Certified 50 16120

136102 F96 Well White Plate Cell Culture Sterile W/Lid, Certified 160 49327

137101 F96 Well Black Plate Cell Culture Sterile W/Lid, Certified 50 15943

137103 F96 Well Black Plate Cell Culture Sterile W/Lid, Certified 160 49743

NEW
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236105 F96 Well White Plate, Non-Treated, Sterile, W/LID 50 12282

236107 F96 Well White Plate, Non-Treated, Sterile, W/LID 160 41038

236108 F96 Well White Plate, Non-Treated, Non Sterile, W/O LID 180 28569

237105 F96 Well Black Plate, Sterile, Non-Treated, W/LID 50 12646

237107 F96 Well Black Plate, Sterile, Non-Treated, W/LID 160 31002

237108 F96 Well Black Plate, Non Sterile, Non-Treated, W/O LID 180 24482

Nunc 96 Well Round Bottom Polystyrene Clear Microwell  Plates

143761 U96 Well Cell Culture Treated Plate, Sterile, W/O Lid, Certified 50 6708

163320 U96 Well Cell Culture Treated Plate, Sterile, W/LID 50 9360

168136 96U Cell Culture Treated Plate, Sterile, w/Lid, Certified 160 23546

174925 96U Nunclon Sphera Packed, Sterile w/Lid 8 9797

262162 U96 Well Bacti Plate Non-Treated, Sterile w/o Lid 50 5990

268152 U96 Well Bacti Plate Non-Treated, Non-Sterile w/o Lid 180 15007

268200 U96 Nunc Microwell Plate W/Lid, Sterile 160 32583

2205 U96 Square Well PLATE, Non-Sterile w/o Lid 50 11088

174927 F96 Nunclon Sphera Packed, Sterile 8 9818

Nunc 96 Well conical bottom  Polystyrene microwell  Plates

249570 V96 Well Bacti Plate, Non-Treated, Non-Sterile, w/o Lid 180 21996

249662 V96 Well Bacti Plate, Sterile, W/o Lid, Non Treated 50 9225

249935 V96 PS Clear Sterile W/Lid, Non Treated 80 17306

249940 V96 PS Clear Sterile, Non Treated, w/o Lid 80 18117

249952 V96 Well Clear, sterile, W/Lid, Non-Treated 160 43472

277143 V96 With Lid Sterile Microwell Plate, Non-Treated 50 12761

2605 V96 Plate, Styrene, Non-Treated, Non Sterile, w/o Lid 50 11088

Nunc C96 Well Clear Polystyrene Microplates

430341 C96 Immuno Plate, Maxisorp, Non-Sterile, w/o Lid 60 9266

437796 C96 Fluoronunc White Maxisorp, Non-Sterile, w/o Lid, Certified 60 16671

437958 C96 Fluoronunc Clear, Maxisorp, Non-Sterile, w/o Lid, Certified 60 18429

446140 C96 Immunoplate Polysorp, Maxisorp, Non-Sterilie, w/o Lid 60 11315

446612 C96 Immunoplate Maxisorp, Non-Sterilie, w/o Lid, Certified 60 15839

Nunc MicroWell 96-Well Optical-Bottom Plates with Polymer Base

152028 F96 Well White/Clear Btm P-D-L Plate 20 58380

152036 F96 Well Black/Clear Btm Collagen Plate 20 69710

152037 F96 Well Black/Clear Btm P-D-L Plate 20 59252

152040 F96 Well White/Clear Btm Collagen Plate 20 69710

165305 F96 OBP Polymer Black W/Lid, Certified, Cell Culture Treated 30 34839

165306 F96 OBP Polymer White W/Lid, Cell Culture Treated, Certified 30 38220

265301 F96 OBP Polymer Black W/O Lid, Non-Treated, Non Sterile, w/o Led 30 23048

265302 F96 OBP Polymer White W/O Lid, Non-Treated, Non Sterile, w/o Led 30 31185

Nunc MicroWell 96-Well Optical-Bottom Plates with Coverglass Base

160376 F96 WELL CC2 Cover Glass Black W/LID, Sterile 30 191814

164588 F96 OBP Cover Glass Black CC W/Lid 30 189126

164590 F96 OBP Cover Glass White CC W/Lid 30 192749

265300 F96 OBP Cover Glass BLACK W/O LID, Non-Treated, Non-Sterile 30 170489
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Nunc 96-Well Polypropylene MicroWell Plates

249943 V96 Polypropylene Plate Red Non-Sterile, w/o Lid 120 32184

249944 V96 Polypropylene Plate Natural, Non-Sterile, w/o Lid 120 25337

249945 V96 Polypropylene Plate Black Non-Sterile, w/o Lid 120 33707

249946 V96 Polypropylene Plate Natural, Sterile, w/o Lid 120 30478

249947 V96 Polypropylene Plate Yellow Non-Sterile, w/o Lid 120 33707

249949 V96 Polypropylene Plate White Non-Sterile, w/o Lid 120 33707

249950 V96 Polypropylene Plate Blue Non-Sterile, w/o Lid 120 33707

442587 V-96 Polypropylene Plate Non-Sterile, w/o Lid 60 7550

267245 U96 Plate, Polypropylene, Natural, Non-Sterile, w/o Lid 120 15496

267334 U96 Plate, Polypropylene, Natural, Sterile, w/o Lid 120 17815

267342 U96 Plate, Polypropylene, Black, Non-Sterile, w/o Lid 120 15995

267350 U96 Plate, Polypropylene, White, Non-Sterile, w/o Lid 120 21819

267385 U96 Plate, Polypropylene, Blue, Non-Sterile, w/o Lid 120 16276

267407 U96 Plate, Polypropylene, Yellow, Non-Sterile, w/o Lid 120 17056

Deep Well Polypropylene Plates

260251 U96 Deep Well Plate Polypropylene 1ML, Non-Treated, Sterile, w/o Lid 50 34808

260252 U96 Deepwell Plate Polypropylene 1ML, Non-Treated, Non-Sterile, w/o Lid 50 19019

278743 U96, Deep Well Plate Polypropylene 2ML, Non-Treated, Sterile, w/o Lid 60 37773

278752 U96 Deep Well Plate Polypropylene 2ML, Non-Treated, Non-Sterile, w/o Lid 60 28361

Deep Well Plates with Square Well Upper Structure

4211-11 U96 Uniblock, 1ML, Non-Sterile, Non-Treated, w/o Lid 40 23447

4212-11 U96 Uniblock, 1ML, Sterile, Non-Treated, w/o Lid 40 26660

4221 U96 Uniblock, 2ML, Non-Sterile, Non-Treated, w/o Lid 40 31941

4222 U96 Uniblock, S 2ML, Sterile, Non-Treated, w/o Lid 40 34755

278010 Glass Fiber Filter Plate, 1ML, Non-Sterile, Non-Treated 50 89240

278011 Fritted Deepwell Plte, 1ML 20µm, Non-Sterile, Non-Treated 50 45917

278012 Unfritted Deepwell Plate, 1ML, Non-Sterile, Non-Treated 50 24507

276000 96 Well Cap Natural, Round Pierceable, Sterile 50 9641

276002 96 Well Cap Natural,Round Pierceable,  Non-Sterile 50 8382

276003 96 Well Cap Yellow, Round Pierceable 50 9485

276005 96 Well Cap Blue, Round Pierceable, Non-Sterile 50 9578

4410 Flat Cap Mat, 1ml - 100/case, Round Pierceable 100 20601

4411-11 Flat Cap Mat, Non-Sterile 1ML, Round Pierceable 10 2730

4412-11 Flat Cap Mat, Sterile 1ML, Round Pierceable 10 3213

4413-11 Cap Strips, Non-Sterile, Separable, Round Pierceable 240 6836

4414-11 Cap Strips, Sterile, Separable, Round Pierceable 240 14984

4415 Cap Strips, Non-Sterile, Non Separable, Round Pierceable 240 8736

4416 Cap Strips, Sterile, Non Separable, Round Pierceable 240 12327

4420 Square Cap Mat, 2ml Bulk  100/case 100 23321

4421 Square Cap Mat, Non-Sterile 2.0ML 10 3024

4422 Square Cap Mat, Sterile 2.0ML 10 3581

4430-11 Round Cap Mat, Non-Sterile 1.4ml/,75ml 100 23489

4432-11 Round Cap Mat, Sterile, 1.4/.75ML 10 3875
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Nunc 384-Well Polystyrene Plates

164610 F384 Well,White, CC Treated, Sterile, w/Lid 30 26859

164564 F384 Well, Black, CC Treated, Sterile, w/Lid 30 28673

164555 F384 Clear W/O Lid, CC Treated, Sterile 100 61329

164688 F384 Well, Clear, CC Treated, Sterile, W/Lid 30 21746

242757 F384 Well Plate W/Lid, Non-Treated, Clear Sterile, w/Lid 30 18928

262160 F384 Well Plate Clear, Non-Treated, Non Sterile w/o Lid 100 47632

262260 F384 Well Plate Black, Non-Treated, Non Sterile w/o Lid 100 51407

262360 F384 Well Plate White, Non-Treated, Non Sterile w/o Lid 100 52605

265202 F384 PS Clear, Non-Treated, Sterile w/Lid 100 54705

265203 F384 PS Clear, Non-Treated, Non Sterile w/o Lid 100 56469

Nunc 384-Well Shallow Well Standard Height Plates

264704 F384 Shallow Well Standard Height, Non Sterile Clear, w/o Lid 100 49345

264705 F384 Shallow Well Standard Height, Non Sterile, Black 100 51678

264706 F384 Shallow Well Standard Height, Non Sterile, White 100 51678

Nunc 384-Well Optical Bottom Plates

142761 F384 OBP, Black , CC Treated, W/LID, Sterile 30 44625

142762 F384 OBP, WHITE, CC Treated, W/LID Sterile 30 50295

152029 F384 Well Black/Clear Btm P-D-L Plate, Non-Sterile w/Lid 20 83654

152041 F384 Well Black/Clear Btm Collagen Plate, Non-Sterile w/Lid 20 87140

164586 F384 OBP Cover Glass BLACK CC, Sterile w/Lid 30 113432

164730 F384 OBP, BLACK, CC Treated, Sterile w/o Lid 30 42756

240074 F384 OBP Cover Glass BLACK, Non-Treated, Non-Sterile w/o Lid 30 103961

242763 F384 Well White OBP Non-Treated, Non-Sterile, w/o Lid 30 40761

242764 F384 Well Black OBP Non-Treated, Non-Sterile, w/o Lid 30 25142

Nunc 384-Well Conical Bottom Polypropylene Plates

264573 U384 Well Polypropylene Plate Natural Non-Sterile, w/o Lid 120 78520

264574 U384 Well Plate Polypropylene Non-Treated Sterile w/o Lid Natural 120 ul Well 120 93943

264575 U384 Well Polypropylene Plate White Non-Sterile, w/Lid 120 96730

264579 U384 Well Polypropylene Plate Blue Non-Sterile, w/Lid 120 85712

264675 U384 Polypropylene White Low Crosstalk Non-Sterile, w/Lid 120 91957

4308 V384 Wellplate, Polypropylene Black Sterile, w/o Lid 80 56858

4309 V384 Wellplates, Polypropylene, Sterile, Natural Sterile, w/o Lid 80 39711

4312 V384 Plate, Well, Polypropylene, Natural, Sterile, w/o Lid 80 37443

Nunc 384-Shallow Well Standard Height Polypropylene Microplates

267460 U384 Polypropylene Shallow Well Standard Height Natural Sterile, W/O Lid 100 86699

267461 U384 Polypropylene Shallow Well Standard Height Black, Non-Sterile, W/O Lid 100 63725

267462 U384 Polypropylene Shallow Well Standard Height White, Non-Sterile, W/O Lid 100 89271

Nunc 1536-Well Microplates Plates

253601 F1536 Well Plate Black Non-Treated, Non-Sterile, w/o Lid 90 440601

253607 F1536 Well Plate White Non-Treated, Non-Sterile, w/o Lid 90 475902

253614 F1536 Well, Clear, Non-Treated, Non-Sterile, w/o Lid 90 413091

Nunc Microplate Lids

263339 Lid Only For 96 Well Plate, Non-Sterile 100 4472

264122 Lid Only For 96 Well Plate, Sterile 50 4971
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264623 LID For 96 Well Plate Sterile 60 7862

264611 LID, NUNC,384 Well Plate Sterile 60 18081

264612 LID, 384 Well Plate HTS Non-Sterile 180 21481

264616 LID For 384 Well PLT 20/180 Sterile 180 22550

448143 Universal LIDS, White Non-Sterile 120 29453

250002 LID Universal Clear Sterile 20/60 60 11855

250003 LID Universal Clear Non-Sterile 20/60 60 10626

250005 LID Universal Clear Non-Sterile 20/180 180 31868

253623 Low Bot Lid Universal Non-Sterile 100 26292

253624 Low Bot Lid Universal SterileILE 100 27668

4954 Lids microplate Stack Automation friendly Clear Sterile 80 14490

4955 Lids microplate Stack Automation friendly Black Sterile 80 23699

Nunc Sealing Tapes

232698 Aluminium Seal Tape for 96 Well Plate 100 5313

232699 Aluminium Seal Tape for 384 Well Plate 100 6846

232701 Sealing Tape, Polyolefin/Acrylate 100 9125

232702 Amplification Tape 100 9629

235306 Sealing Tape PE Pierceable 100 28613

235307 Sealing Tape ADV Polyolefin 100 23279

236272 Sealng Tape White Vinyl Acrylic Adhes 50 4421

236366 Sealing Tape Polyester Sterile Clear, Cell Culture 800 28727

236707 Sealing Tape Polyester Non-Sterile Clear, Roll Dispenser 1000 25650

236370 Sealing Tape, Polyester Non-Sterile General Purpose 100 9776

236703 Sealing Tape Black Vinyl 50/cs 50 5523

241205 Sealing Tape Rayon White Sterile 50 9083

249720 Sealing Tape White Rayon 50 8852

276014 Aluminum Sealing Tape 100 10185

250050 Applicator Sealing 96 Microwel, Hand Held Applicator 2 3413

Heat Sealer and Accesories

4110-11 Super Sealer Automated Cap, Seal/Sepra 1 678752

4423 Super Sealer Tape Mat 1 1880

AB-0563/1000 96 Well PCR Plate Carrier 1 46988

AB-0592 Foil Stripper 1 22313

AB-0724 384 Well PCR Plate Carrier 1 12180

AB-0827 Standard Microplate Carrier 1 26282

AB-1118 96 Well (v) Conical Bottom Plate Carrier Storage 1 31710

AB-1443A ALPS 50V Micoplate Heat Sealer w/carrier 1 538167

AB-3000 ALPS 3000, Automated Heat Sealer 1 3884349
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Nalgene General Long-term Storage Cryogenic External Threded Sterile Tubes

5000-1012 System 100 Cryogenic Vial, PPCO 1.0mL, Sterile 500 28739

5000-1020 System 100 Cryogenic Vial PPCO 1.5mL, Sterile 500 25893

5000-0012 Cryogenic Vial, PPCO; 1.2ML, Sterile 500 14627

5012-0012 Bulk Sterile Cryogenic Vial, PP; 1.2ML 1000 29925

5011-0012 Cryogenic Vial, Bulk PP; 1.2ML 1000 24875

5000-0020 Cryogenic Vial 2.0ML, PPCO, Sterile 500 14627

5012-0020 Bulk Sterile Cryogenic Vial, PP; 2.0ML, Sterile 1000 29925

5011-0020 Cryogenic Vial Bulk NON Sterile PP; 2ML, Sterile 1000 25253

5000-0050 Cryogenic Vial, PPCO; 5.0ML, Sterile 250 9618

5005-0015 Cryogenic Vial, SPEC PP; 15ML, Sterile, Flat Bottom (Not for LN2 Storage) 75 6479

Nalgene General Long-term Storage Cryogenic Tubes Accessories
5045-0000 Cryogenic closure color Coder PS; WHT 500 4683
5045-0002 Cryogenic closure color Coder,PS;YEL 500 4620
5045-0003 Cryogenic closure color Coder PS; BLU 500 4725
5045-0004 Cryogenic closure color Coder PS; GRN 500 4725
5045-0005 Cryogenic closure color Coder PS; RED 500 4725
5030-0510 Benchtop Cryogenic Vial Holder, PC, WHT 4 7949
5030-0505 Benchtop Cryogenic Vial Holder, PC, BLU 4 7613

Nunc Biobanking and Cell Culture Cryogenic Tubes
374080 0.5ml Cryobank Bulk Strerile vials 960 47528
375353 1.0ML Cryotube Conical bottom, External Threded, Star Foot,sterile 2000 72509
347597 1.0ML Cryotube External Threded,W/O PRINT, sterile 2000 57512
377224 1.0ML Cryotube Conical bottom Internal threded Star Foot, sterile 2000 77085
366656 1.0ML Cryotube  Round Internal Threded, Conical, sterile 2000 49982
375418 1.8ML Cryotube Round External Threded,Star Foot, sterile 1800 42890
340711 1.8ML Cryotube, Round,External Threded, sterile 2000 96065
347627 1.8ML Cryotube External Threded W/O PRINT, sterile 1800 57065
377267 1.8ML Cryotube Round Internal Threded Star Foot, sterile 1800 39260
368632 1.8ML Cryotube Round Internal Threded, sterile 1800 43680
363401 1.8ML Cryotube Round Internal Threded, sterile 2000 62556
351934 1.8ML Cryotube, Internal Threded, sterile 2500 64137
379189 3.6ML Cryotube, Round Internal Threded, Starfoot, sterile 1600 61391
366524 Cryotube 3.6mL ST, Internal Threded, Round, sterile 1600 57127
367997 3.6ML Cryotube Without Closure, Non- sterile 1500 40321
337516 4.5ML Cryotube, Round,External Threded,Starfoot, sterile 1200 40560
347643 4.5ML Cryotube Round, External Threded, W/O PRINT 1200 47289
379146 4.5ML Cryotube Round Internal Threded, Starfoot, sterile 1200 47122
363452 4.5ML Cryotube Round Internal Threded, Starfoot, sterile 1200 43368

Nunc Biobanking and Cell Culture Cryogenic Tubes Accessories
375930 Cryocolor Code, Assorted 2000 5470

354755 Cryocolor Code, White 2000 4950

354879 Cryocolor Code,  Blue 2000 4950

354968 Cryocolor Code,  Red 2000 4950

355018 Cryocolor Code, Green 2000 4826

355077 Cryocolor Code,  Yellow 2000 4909

355158 Cryocolor Code,  Orange 2000 5065

375868 Cryocolor Code,  Brown 2000 4919

375884 Cryocolor Code, Pink 2000 5065

375906 Cryocolor Code,  Gray 2000 4805

375922 Cryocolor Code,  Purple 2000 4680

376589 Cryotube RACK, GRIPS 40 TUBES 15 27924
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Nunc General Long-term Storage Tubes

347651 Store-IT 1.0ML External Thread W/PRINT 2000 51147
347910 tore-IT 1.0ML External Thread W/O PRINT 2000 44387

Thermo Scientific Linear Barcoded Tubes
5001-0012 Cryogenic Vial, Bar Coded 500 20370
5001-0050 Cryogenic Vial, Bar Coded 250 15677
5001-1020 Cryogenic Vial, Bar Coded 500 31479
373530 Cryovials, Starfoot, Internal Thread 1800 108087
5001-0020 Cryogenic Vial, Bar Coded 500 20675

Thermo Scientific Dense Storage Options
5050-0001 STORAGE BOX PC; 51/4x51/4x2 inch 24 16937

Nalgene and Nunc Labels & Pens
5040-0002 Cryoware Labels Plain; 1x2 inch 2000 29988
6313-0010 Cryomarker Set; 4 Markers 24 5597
339993 Nunc Cryopen 25 46041
343850 Black Cryopen Markers 10 5607

Thermo Scientific Storage Tube Protection
343958 Cryoflex Tubing 300 71198
5016-0001 Cryosleeve Clear PVC 100 4767
534479 Cryotube Container 5/Tubes 350 40570
534592 Cryotube Container 10/Tubes 200 27071
378441 Nunc Cryostore Cane, Aluminum 50 3497
5015-0001 Nalgene Cryocane Aluminium; 5 Place 48 3413
5015-0002 Nalgene Cryocane Aluminium;6 Place 48 3591
DS5020-0000 Nalgene Cryocane Coder Aluminium; White 100 2195

Nalgene Mr. Frosty Freezing Container
5100-0001 Control Rate Frezer;1.2/2.0ML 1 5418
5100-0036 Control Rate Freezer, 3.6ML 1 4421
5100-0050 Control Rate Freezer, 5.0ML 1 4505

Thermo Scientific Cryoboxes
867013-0240 Red Cryobox, PC, 9X9 24 15246
867013-0241 Yellow 9X9 Cryobox, PC 24 15015
867013-0242 Green 9X9 Cryobox, PC 24 15246
867013-0243 Blue 9X9 Cryobox, PC 24 15246
867013-0244 Grey 9X9 Cryobox, PC 24 15015
867013-0245 Ast Clrd Cryobox, PC 24 15393
5025-0505 Cryobox 1.2/2mL PC; 5 X5 Array 48 19148
5026-0909 Cryobox 1.2/2mL PC; 9X9 Array 24 14259
5026-1010 System 100 Cryovial Box, PC 10 5733
5027-0909 Cryobox 5Ml Pc; 9X9 Array 24 18060
374187 Max-100 Cryostore Box Pc 24 35868
341483 Mega Max-100 Cryostore Box Pc 24 47639
330821 Micro Max Cryostore Box Pc 24 32025
378247 25 Cell Regular, Cardboard, Cryobox 24 11834
378220 81 Cell Regular, Cardboard, Crybox 6 2825
5055-5002 Microcentrifuge TB BX PC,5.25X5.25;.2 24 20381
5055-5005 Microcentrifuge  BX PC;51/4X51/4X2IN 24 19457
5055-5015 Microcentrifuge  BX PC;51/4X51/4X2IN 24 21021
DS5037-0004 Vertical Cryobox Rack SS; 4SHF 5.25X4IN 1 10952
DS5035-0004 Vertical Cryobox Rack SS; 4SHF 3X3X2 IN 1 8705
DS5035-0009 Vertical Cryobox Rack SS; 9SHF 3X3X2 IN 1 10322
5036-0004 Vertical Cryobox Rack SS; 4SHF 5.25X2IN 4 45192
5036-0009 Vertical Cryobox Rack SS; 9SHF 5.25X2IN 4 40392
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5038-4322 Horizontal Cryobox Rack,SS;2ML.4X3SHL9X9 2 37412
5038-4422 Horizontal Cryobox Rack,SS;2ML,4X4SHL9X9 2 44741
DS5037-0007 Vertical Cryobox Rack SS;7SHF 5.25X4IN 1 13881

Thermo Scientific Benchtop Coolers
355501 Crytube Cooler, -20 C,PC;20PL 1 13913
DS5116-0012 Labtop Cooler,0 C, JR., PC; 12 1 9681
DS5116-0032 Labtop Cooler,0 DEG C,PC;32 1 18291
5115-0012 Labtop Cooler,-20 DEG C,PC;12 1 7203
5115-0032 Labtop Cooler,-20DEG C,PC;32 1 13839
5116-1300 Labtop Cooler,TT,0 DEG,13MM,PC 1 8579
5116-1600 Labtop Cooler,TT,0 DEG,16MM,PC 1 8505

Thermo Scientific Benchtop Dewars
4150-1000 Flask Dewar HDPE;1L 4 74529
4150-2000 Flask Dewar HDPE;2L 2 40824
4150-4000 Flask Dewar HDPE;4L 2 41276

Matrix 2D Barcoded ScrewTop Tubes and Caps
3743 2D Screwtube, 500uL w/cap, Bulk Sterile 480 23898
3743BLU Tube, ScrewTop, 500 µL 2D V-Bottom, Blue 480 26712
3743GRE Tube, ScrewTop, 500 µL 2D V-Bottom, Grey 480 38315
3743PUR Tube, ScrewTop, 500 µL 2D V-Bottom, Purple 480 38315
3743RED Tube, ScrewTop, 500 µL 2D V-Bottom, Red 480 38315
3743WHI Tube, ScrewTop, 500 µL 2D V-Bottom, White 480 32025
3743YEL Tube, ScrewTop, 500 µL 2D V-Bottom, Yellow 480 38315
3744 Matrix 500 µl, 2D barcoded, V bottom, w/ caps, ScrewTop tubes, Sterile 480 25442
3744BLU Tube, ScrewTop, 500 µL 2D V-Bottom, Blue 480 36477
3744GRE Tube, ScrewTop, 500 µL 2D V-Bottom, Grey 480 39039
3744PUR Tube, ScrewTop, 500 µL 2D V-Bottom, Purple 480 39039
3744RED Tube, ScrewTop, 500 µL 2D V-Bottom, Red 480 39039
3744WHI Tube, ScrewTop, 500 µL 2D V-Bottom, White 480 36477
3744YEL Tube, ScrewTop, 500 µL 2D V-Bottom, Yellow 480 39039
3743AMB Tube,ScrewTop, AMB,0.5mL 2DVB w/Red cap, Sterile 480 26712
3745 Matrix 500 µl, 2D barcoded, V bottom, ScrewTop  tubes w/o cap, Sterile 480 22586
3745AMB Screwtube, Amb, 500uL,2D, no caps, Sterile 480 25295
3740 Tube ScrewTop V-Btm S Blk 480/c 480 29253
3740BLU Tube, ScrewTop, 1.0 mL 2D V-Bottom, Blue 480 31899
3740GRE Tube, ScrewTop, 1.0 mL 2D V-Bottom, Grey 480 43502
3740PUR Tube, ScrewTop, 1.0 mL 2D V-Bottom, Purple 480 43502
3740RED Tube, ScrewTop, 1.0 mL 2D V-Bottom, Red 480 43502
3740WHI Tube, ScrewTop, 1.0 mL 2D V-Bottom, White 480 37212
3740YEL Tube, ScrewTop, 1.0 mL 2D V-Bottom, Yellow 480 43502
3741 Tube, Screw 2D Sterile V-Bottom 480 36477
3741BLU Tube, ScrewTop, 1.0 mL 2D V-Bottom, Blue 480 36477
3741GRE Tube, ScrewTop, 1.0 mL 2D V-Bottom, Grey 480 43764
3741PUR Tube, ScrewTop, 1.0 mL 2D V-Bottom, Purple 480 43764
3741RED Tube, ScrewTop, 1.0 mL 2D V-Bottom, Red 480 43764
3741WHI Tube, ScrewTop, 1.0 mL 2D V-Bottom,White 480 37475
3741YEL Tube, ScrewTop, 1.0 mL 2D V-Bottom, Yellow 480 43764
3741AMB Tube,ScrewTop, AMB,1.0mL 2DVB w/Red cap,Sterile 480 44961
3742AMB Tube,Screw, AMB,1mL,V-Bott no cap,2D,Sterile 480 26061
3775 Tubes, 12 ml TRK, racked, Sterile 96 18858

Empty Racks for Matrix 2D Barcoded Storage Tubes
4897 Rack, PC Latch, Screwtube, Non-sterile 5 6752
4900 Rack, PC, Latch ,500µL Sterile, Non-sterile 5 7077
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4905 Rack, for IRG ScrewTop TRK  Non-sterile 4 5471
4906 Screw Cap Tray, Empty, 5 Trays 5 4767
4898 0.5ml Rack Latch w/Cover Non-sterile Matrix 10 9545

Caps for 500 μL and 1.0 mL ScrewTop Tubes
4470 Caps, Screw Tube, Sterile. 500 16653
4470GRE Caps, Screw Tube, Green 500 20675
4470PUR Caps, Screw Tube, Purple 500 20675
4470RED Caps, Screw Tube, Red 500 20675
4470WHI Caps, Screw Tube, White 500 14123
4470YEL Caps, Screw Tube, Yellow 500 20675

ScrewTop Tube Cap Tray
4477 ScrewTop Cap Tray, Clear Caps, 5 cap trays of 96 21368
4477BLU ScrewCap Tray, Blue Caps 5 cap trays of 96 20003
4477GRE ScrewCap Tray, Green Caps 5 cap trays of 96 25484
4477PUR ScrewCap Tray, Purple Caps 5 cap trays of 96 25484
4477RED ScrewCap Tray, Red Caps 5 cap trays of 96 25484
4477WHI ScrewCap Tray, White Caps 5 cap trays of 96 20003
4477YEL ScrewCap Tray, Yellow Caps 5 cap trays of 96 25484
4906 Screw Cap Tray, Empty, 5 Trays 5 4767

Color INon-sterileerts for 500 μL and 1.0 mL ScrewTop Tube Caps
4471 Cap Inserts,Color Code Red 500 2111
4472 Cap Inserts, Color Code, Yellow 500 2310
4473 Cap Inserts, Color Code, Blue 500 2394
4474 Cap Inserts, Color Code, Green 500 2226
4475-11 Cap Inserts, color code, white 500 2226
4476-11 Cap Inserts, Color Code Purple 500 2310

Nunc Cryobank and Bank-It Tube Systems
374025 0.5ml Cryobank 2D Sterile Blue 960 69524
374026 0.5ml Cryobank 2D Sterile Red 960 69524
374027 0.5ml Cryobank 2D Sterile Green 960 69524
374080 0.5ml CryoBank Bulk Sterile 960/cs 960 47528
374086 0.5ml CryoBank 2D Sterile 960/cs 960 69836
374074 0.5ml Bank-It 960/cs 10 66529
374081 1ml CryoBank Bulk Sterile 960/cs 960 50107
374088 1ml CryoBank 2D Sterile 960/cs 960 62015
374110 1.0mL CryoBank 2D Coded Green 960 70439
374120 1.0mL CryoBank 2D Coded Red 960 70439
374130 1.0mL CryoBank 2D Coded Blue 960 70439
374500 1.8mL External 2D White Patch Uni Latch Rack 480 76482
374502 1.8mL External 2D White Patch Bulk 480 67011
374221 2mL Cryobank 2D Code Racked Sterile 480 30387
374258 2ml 2D Cryobank, Bulk Pack, Sterile 960 77175
374259 2.0mL Cryobank Sterile,Non-Coded, Bulk 960 93146
374223 2mL Cryobank Uncoded Racked ST 480 29778
374220 5mL Cryobank 2D Code Racked Sterile 480 31752
374260 5.0mL Cryobank Sterile, No Code, Bulk 528 50232
374261 5.0mL Cryobank 2D Barcoded Sterile Bulk 528 56459
374222 5mL Cryobank Uncoded Racked Sterile 480 39869

Matrix 2D Barcoded Storage Tubes
3710 Tube,2D Non-sterile1.4ML 1000Blk Trkmat 1000 19257
3711 Tube,2D Non-sterile Latch 1.4ML Trkmate 960 29138
3712-11 Tube, 2D S Latch 1.4ML Trkmate 960 40436
3729 0.75ml Trak Tubes V-Bottom L-Rk Plg 960 36309
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3730-11 0.75mL 2D tubes, bulk, 1000/cs 1000 16727
3731-11 0.75ml V-Bottom Tube/Latch Rack 960 27300
3732 0.75ml V-Bot Tube/Latch Rack,Sterile 960 31605
3734 0.5ml Tube 2D Non-sterile Latch Rack Trak 960 27678
3735 0.5ml Tube 2D Latch Rack,Sterile Trak 960 34283
3736 0.5ml Tube 2D Ltch Non-sterile Trk D-plg 960 38031
3737 0.5ml Tube 2D Ltch Sterile Trk D-Plug 960 40604
3750 0.5ml 2D tubes, Bulk 960 14942
3790 Tube, 1.4ml, V-Bottom trk bulk Non-sterile 1000 16370
3791 Tube, 2D, V-Bottom/Latch Rack 960 38903
3792 Tube, 2D, V-Bottom/Latch Sterile. 960 40436
3801 1.4ml VBtm Trk Tube/LR/Non-sterile w/DS 960 50274
3850 Matrix 1.0 ml, 2D barcoded, glass trk, 5 Latch Racks of 96 tubes/case 480 144375
3815 384 2D Barcoded Tubes, 20 racks 7680 240639
4890 Tube Rack, Empty Latch 10 racks/cs 6941
4893 Tube Rack, Snap Polycarbonate 10 racks/cs 9167
4896 0.75ml Tube Rack, Low Profile 10 racks/cs 7844
4898 0.5ml Rack Latch w/Cover Non-sterile MT 10 9545
4899 0.5ml Rack Latch w/Lg Cover Non-sterile 10 racks/cs 9986
4902 1.4ml Latch Rack Lids 10/cs 4820
4903 0.75ml Empty Latch Rack Lids, Non-sterile 10/cs 3854
4910 Empty tan 384 tube racks, 20 racks/cs 10164
4170 Tubes, Non-sterile Bulk 0.75ML 1000 5607
4271 Tubes, 0.75ml Non-sterile Latch Rack 960 14280
4272 Tube, 0.75ml Latch Rack Sterile 960 15656
4273 Tubes, 0.75ml Latch/Alpha Num 960 17084
4274 Tube, 0.75ml Latch/Alpha Num 960 18449
4140 Tubes, DW w/Grad Non-sterile Bulk 1.4ml 1000 5985
4147 Tubes, PolyCarb Rack Prnt 1.4ml 960 20843
4148-11 Tubes, Print Polycarb 1.4ML 960 20696
4247 Tubes, RB Non-sterile Latch 1.4ML 960 11141
4248 Tubes, RB Sterile Latch 1.4ML 960 12128
4249 Tubes, RB Non-sterile DC 1.4ML 960 12180
4250 Tubes, RB Sterile DC 1.4ML 960 12926
4251 Tubes, RB Non-sterile Prt Latch 1.4ML 960 16380
4252-11 Tubes, RB Sterile Prt Latch 1.4ML 960 18722
4254 Tubes, RB Sterile Prt DC 1.4ML 960 20118

Capit-All and Capit-All IS Screw Cap Tube Capper/Decapper
4111MAT Capit-All Capper/ Decapper, 96, Matrix 1 POR
4111MAT-IS Capit-All IS, Capper/ Decapper, 96, Matrix 1 POR
4111NUN Capit All Nunc 96-Capper/Decapper 1 POR
4114NUN Capit All, Capper/ Decapper, 48, Nunc 1 POR
4114NUN-IS Capit All IS Nunc 48 Way Capper/Decapper 1 POR
4112NUN Capit All Nunc 24 Way Capper/ Decapper 1 POR
4113NAL Capit-All Capper/ Decapper, 24, Nalg EXT 1 POR

Vision Mate 2 D barcode reader And Software
3122 2D Tube Reader,VisionMate Wireless 1 277526
3115-11 2D Tube Reader, VisionMate SR 1 616718
3125 2D Reader, VisionMate ST 1 168861
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Immumo Plates Clear for Colourmetric Assay using Passive Adsorption

475094 F96 Immunoplate Polysorp 60 8913

456529 F96 Nunc Immuno Plate F96 Polysorp 180 28569

446140 C96 Immunoplate Polysorp 60 11315

475434 U96 Immunoplate Polysorp 60 8975

3555 U96 Plate, Immulon 1B 1, UB 50 11435

467320 F96 Immunplte PS, Medisorp, Certified, Clear 60 12615

3455 F96 Plate, Immulon 2, Flat Bottom 50 13314

3655 Plate, 96W, Immulon 2, UB 50 13314

456537 Nunc Immunoplate F96 Maxisorp 180 36015

460984 Nunc Immunoplate F96 Maxisorp 180 50419

439454 F96 Immunoplte Maxisorp Certified 60 11814

442404 F96 Immuno Plate Maxisorp 60 7748

430341 C96 Immuno Plate, Maxisorp 60 9266

446612 C96 Immunoplate Maxi Certified 60 15839

449824 U96 Immunoplate Maxisorp 60 8289

3855 Plate, 96W, Immulon 4 50 15225

467340 F96 Immunoplate, Multisorp 60 12823

464718 384 Well, Clear, Maxisorp 30 17316

8755 Plate, 384 Square Well, Immulon 4 50 24444

Immumo Breakable Module Clear for Colourmetric Assay using Passive Adsorption

446442 C8 Lockwell Polysorp 60 34694

446477 Lockwell U8 Polysorp 60 35131

448496 Lockwell Polysorp C8 Starwell 60 39572

473539 C8 Breakapart Module Polysorp 60 56420

446470 C8 Lockwell PS Medisorp Certified, Clear 60 35412

446469 C8 Lockwell Maxisorp 60 33966

446639 Lockwell U8 Maxisorp UB 60 35121

448526 Lockwell Maxisorp C8 Starwell 60 40872

473768 C8 Breakapart Module Maxisorp 60 51147

446490 C8 Lockwell Module Multisorp 60 42390

465404 Frame For Lockwell Module 60 6833

431615 C8 Breakapart Frames Only 60 5959

430414 Push Up Tool For Breakapart 240 10265

Immumo Standard Module Clear for Colourmetric Assay using Passive Adsorption, Frames and Accessories

467679 F16 Immunomodule W/Frame Polysorp 60 25542

473717 C12 Module W/Frame Polysorp 60 29921

469078 F8 Immunomodule W/Frame Polysorp 60 31616

444865 C8 Immunomodule W/Frame Polysorp 60 34008

475086 U8 Immunomodule W/Frm Polysorp 60 33519

441254 C8 Starwell Immunomodule, Polysorp 60 31169

6505 Assay, 2X8, Imm Ulon 1, Flat Bottom 100 41486

6310 ASSAY,1X12,IMMULON 1,Flat Bottom 100 28382

467120 F8 Imm Modul PS MEDI CER Clear 60 35568

6506 Assay, 2X8, Immulon 2, Flat Bottom 100 43187

6309 Assay, 1X12, Immulon 2, Flat Bottom 100 43187

467466 F16 Immunomodule W/Frame Maxisorp, Certified 60 26499

473709 C12 Immunomodule W/Frame Maxisorp, Certified 60 30805

468667 F8 Immunmodule W/Frame Maxisorp, Certified 60 21185

Index
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Surface for passive binding
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In this section, you will find 
valuable information about 

products relating to passive binding 
surfaces for biomacromolecules, 

covalent coupling surfaces for smaller 
biomolecules, and affinity capture 

surface for affinitytagged 
biomolecules. Immunoassay 

techniques are extremely sensitive and 
contain detection limits in the range of 

10 fmol. In order to obtain accurate 
and reproducible results, it is essential 

that you choose the appropriate 
surface with optimized conditions.

By choosing a Thermo Scientific 
plate, you benefit from more than 

30 years of industry-leading 
experience in immunoassay 

plate technology, and a 
broad range of surfaces 
and formats to optimize 

your assay.

For more information about Thermo Scientific diagnostic solutions visit:

thermoscientific.com/oemdiagnostic
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Clear Module

Serum Vial

Narrow Mouth Bottle

Amber Micro Vials 

Black & White Immuno Plate Clear Immuno Plate Black & White Module

Diagnostic Bottle

Amber Narrow 
Mouth Bottle 
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434797 F8 OEM Pack Maxisorp 120 50253

445101 C8 Immunomodule W/Frame Maxisorp, Certified 60 21507

475078 U8 Immunomodule W/Frame Maxisorp, Certified 60 34289

441653 C8 Starwell Immunomodule, Maxisorp 60 31897

6508 Assay, 2X8, Immulon 4, Flat Bottom 100 46085

6405 Assay,1X12,Immulon 4,Flat Bottom 100 46169

467140 F8 Immunomodule Multisorp 60 36317

469922 F16 Immuno Module W/O Frame Polysorp 320 10234

469957 F8 Immuno Module W/O Frame Polysorp 640 17337

6301 Strip, 1X12, Immulon 1, Flat Bottom 320 12422

6302 Strip, 1X12, Immulon 2, Flat Bottom 320 13881

469914 F16 Immunomodule W/O Frame Maxisorp, Certified 320 13458

469949 F8 Immunomodule  W/O Frame Maxisorp,  Certified 640 21559

469264 U16 Immunomodule  W/O Frame Maxisorp, Certified 320 14165

6404 Strip, 1X12, Immulon 4, Flat Bottom 320 15162

460348 Frames Only For Immuno Module 60 5158

430082 8 Well Strip Cap, Non-Sterile 180 12107

430805 8 Well Strip Cap, Sterile 120 10049

Immumo Plates White and Black for Luminescence and Fluoroscence Assay using Passive Adsorption

437112 96 Well Plate Flat Polysorp W/O Lid 80 23868

7605 Plate, 96W, Microflour 1,Black,Flat Bottom 50 14354

7705 Plate, 96W, Microflour1,White,Flat Bottom 50 14354

7805 Plate, 96W, Microflour2,Black,Flat Bottom 50 17357

7905 Plate, 96W, Microflour2,White,Ub 50 17357

7571 Plate, 96W, Microlite 1+, Flat Bottom, 50/Cs 50 14847

7572 Plate, 96W, Microlite 2+, Flat Bottom, 50/Cs 50 17178

436111 96 Well Plate Flat Polysorp W/O Lid 80 24305

436110 96 Well Plate Flat Maxisorp W/Olid 80 21455

460518 384 Well,Black,Maxisorp 30 23223

460372 384 Well,White,Maxisorp 30 24434

Immumo Breakable Module White and Black for Luminescence and Fluoroscence Assay using Passive Adsorption

446473 C8 Lockwell Fluorosence Black Polysorp 60 36317

446471 C8 Lockwell Fluorosence  Black Maxisorp 60 45989

463200 C8 Lockwell Luminisence White Polysorp 60 40487

463201 C8 Lockwell Luminisence White Maxisorp 60 36847

465404 Frame For Lockwell Neutral 60 6833

Immumo Standard Module White and Black for Luminescence and Fluoroscence Assay using Passive Adsorption

475523 F16 Black Mdule W/Frame 60 23712

475515 F16 Black Module W/Frame, Maxi 60 17815

437702 Fluoronunc C-8 White Polysorp 60 37159

437591 Fluoronunc C-8 White Maxisorp 60 38095

7566 Strip, 1X12, Microlite 1+, Flat Bottom 320 18522

7567 Strip, 1X12, Microlite 2+, Flat Bottom 320 27783

Immuno Speciality Surfaces

436006 Immobilizer Amino F96, Clear,PS,NS 30 38293

436007 Immobilizer Amino, F96, White, NS 30 46769

436008 Immobilizer Amino, F96, Black, NS 30 45198

436009 Immobilizer Amino 384, Clear, Black 30 72103

436012 Immobilizer Amino 384, Clear, White 30 75566

436013 Immobilizer Amino F8 Module,Clear, NS 30 51501

Index
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Packaging

Diagnostic Bottles
Small-volume bottles for all of your diagnostic packaging requirements

Our extensive line of diagnostic bottles allows you to select just the right size, shape, 
and style for your packaging application. Biologically tested and validated, you can be 
con�dent that your critical reagents are well protected.

  Leakproof design

 Small bottles are perfect for diagnostic reagents

 Size range from 0.5 ml through 20 ml

 Multiple materials available � durable� break resistant

 Multiple packaging options to meet your requirements



Packaging

Packaging-Grade Bottles
Thermo Scientific Nalgene quality at an economical
price for a wide range of packaging applications

Take advantage of quality construction at a lower gram 
weight and lower bottle cost for your bulk packaging
needs. Multiple packaging options are available, 
including bulk packs and sterile containers, as well as 
tray packs to simplify your �lling and processing 
operations.

  Same leakproof performance as all other 
�hermo Scienti�c Nalgene bottles

 Lighter weight than standard lab quality 
bottles

 Durable construction

 30 ml through 1 L size

 Narrow mouth and wide mouth round bottles

 Sterile option available

 HDPE (natural and amber), LDPE and 
autoclavable PPCO

 Multiple packaging options
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Nalgene Diagnostic Bottles with PP Closures

322002-9125 Bottle Shrink Wrap HDPE;1/8 OZ, 4mL 1328 48794

322002-9025 Bottle Packaging Shrink Wrap HDPE;1/4 OZ, 8 ML 1500 55461

322002-9050 Bottle Packaging Shrink Wrap HDPE;1/2 OZ, 15 ML 1500 57435

Nalgene Diagnostic Bottles without Closures
362002-9125 Bottle W/O Closure,HDPE,4ML,Natural 2000 46043

362002-9025 Bottle W/O Closure,HDPE,8ML,Natural 2000 42147

362002-9050 Bottle W/O Closure,HDPE,15Ml,Natural 2000 44825

Nalgene Diagnostic Bottles
342002-9025 Bottle, NM, HDPE, 8ML, Sterile 980 38672

342002-9050 Bottle, Narrow Mouth, HDPE,15ML,Sterile 896 37002

Nalgene Diagnostic Bottle Translucent Amber
312084-9125 Bottle Packaging Translucent Amber HDPE; 4mL 2000 68775

312084-9025 Bottle Packaging Translucent Amber HDPE;8mL 2000 71663

312084-9050 Bottle Packaging Translucent Amber HDPE;15mL 2000 74183

Nalgene Diagnostic Bottle Opaque Amber
312004-9125 Bottle Bulk W/Closure Amber HDPE;4mL 2000 71379

312004-9025 Bottle Bulk W/Closure Amber HDPE;8mL 2000 72713

312004-9050 Bottle Amber Narrow Mouth HDPE;15mL 2000 78068

Nalgene Opaque Amber Diagnostic Bottle With Closures
322004-9125 Bottle Packaging Shrink Wrap Amber HDPE;4mL, Unsterile 1328 53487

322004-9025 Bottle Packaging Shrink Wrap Amber HDPE;8mL, Unsterile 1500 60417

322004-9050 Bottle Packaging Shrink Wrap Amber HDPE; 15mL, Unsterile 1500 62843

Nalgene Opaque Amber Diagnostic Bottle Without Closures, bulk pack
362004-9125 Bottle W/O Closure,Amber HDPE,Narrow Mouth 4ML 2000 47082

362004-9025 Bottle W/O Closure,Amber HDPE,Narrow Mouth,8ML 2000 47523

362004-9050 Bottle W/O Closure,Amber HDPE, 15ML 2000 48794

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Diagnostic Bottles White without Closures
362008-9125 Bottle W/O Closure,HDPE,4ML,White 2000 46914

362008-9025 Bottle W/O Closure,HDPE,8ML,White 2000 47975

362008-9050 Bottle W/O Closure,HDPE,15ML,White 2000 51419

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Diagnostic Bottles with Closures, natural PP
312006-9125 Bottle Bulk W/CL PP;1/8 OZ 3.8ML 2000 64806

312006-9025 Bottle Bulk W/Closure PP;1/4OZ 8 ML 2000 67410

312006-9050 Bottle Bulk W/Closure PP;1/2OZ 15ML 2000 70487

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Diagnostic Bottles with Closures, Shrink Wrapped
322006-9125 Shrink-Wrapped PP Bottle;1/8OZ 1328 51419

322006-9025 Bottle Packaging SW PP; 1/4 OZ. 1500 58863

322006-9050 Bottle Packaging SW PP;1/2 OZ. 1500 60144

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Diagnostic Bottles with Closures, Non Sterile
362006-9125 PP Bottle W/O Closure,1/8 OZ Bulk 2000 43575

362006-9025 PP Bottle W/O Closure,1/4 OZ Bulk 2000 43481

362006-9050 PP Bottle W/O Closure,1/2 OZ Bulk 2000 46536

Nalgene Serum Vials
322030-0010 PETG Crimp Vial Natural; 10ML 1260 43208

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Serum Vials
342030-0003 Vial,Sterile,Crimp,PETG,Nat;3ML 3451 78561

342030-0005 Vial,Sterile,Crimp,PETG,Nat;5ML 1932 62937

342030-0010 Vial,Sterile,Crimp,PETG,Nat; 10ML 1260 46074

342030-0020 Vial,Sterile,Crimp,PETG,Nat; 20ML 612 25652

Index
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Thermo Scientific Nalgene Serum Vials

322032-0005 PETG Threaded Vial Nat.; 5ML 1656 54306

322032-0010 PETG Threaded Vial Nat.; 10ML 1260 44667

322032-0020 PETG Threaded Vial Nat.; 20ML 612 25442

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Serum Vials, PETG , Sterile 
342032-0005 Vial, Sterile, CT, PETG, Nat; 5ML 1656 56385

342032-0010 Vial, Sterile, CT, PETG, Nat; 10ML 1260 46494

342032-0020 Vial, Sterile, CT, PETG, Nat; 20ML 612 26933

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Serum Vials, PETG , Sterile , Amber
342033-0010 Vial, Sterile, CT, PETG, AMB; 10ML 1260 48164

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Diagnostic Bottles with Closures, PETG
2035-0005 Petg Bottle W/Lined Closure, 5ML,Sterile 100 9083

2035-0010 Petg Bottle W/Lined Closure,10ML,Sterile 100 10017

2035-0020 Petg Bottle W/Lined Closure,20ML,Sterile 100 11088

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Diagnostic Bottles with Closures, PETG, Bulk Pack
342035-0005 Petg Bottle W/Lined Closure, 5ML,Sterile 500 38903

342035-0010 Petg Bottle W/Lined Closure,10ML,Sterile 500 43449

342035-0020 Petg Bottle W/Lined Closure,20ML,Sterile 500 49613

Thermo Scientific Serum Vial Closures
312158-0021 20MM Lined Closure, White 2000 69899

312158-0022 20MM Lined Closures, Black 2000 73784

342158-0021 Closure, Sterile,White, 20MM 2000 71621

342158-0022 Closure, Sterile,Blk,Lined; 20MM 2000 74225

342158-0023 Closure, Lined,Yellow_hdpe, 20MM, Sterile 2000 72482

342158-0024 Closure, Lined,Green_HDPE, 20MM, Sterile 2000 71705

342158-0025 Closure, Lined,Red_HDPE, 20MM, Sterile 2000 71957

342158-0026 Closure, Lined, Blue_HDPE, 20MM, Sterile 2000 71778

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Dispensing Tips for Dropper Bottles
312759-0001 Fitment, Dropper Bottle, LDPE 2000 13556

312758-0001 Fitment, Dropper, Bottle, LDPE, 50µL 2000 13892

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Micro Packaging Vials
342800-0005 Vial, Micropacking, Sterile, PPCO; 0.5ML 1000 9156

342800-0015 Vial, Micropacking, Sterile, PPCO; 1.5ML 1000 9314

342800-0020 Vial, Micropacking, Sterile, PPCO; 2ML 1000 10437

342800-0045 Vial, Micropacking, PPCO; 4.5ML,Sterile 1000 15708

342810-0005 Vial,Micropacking, PPCO; 0.5ML,Ebeam, Sterile 1000 12327

342810-0020 Vial, Micropacking, PPCO; 2.0ML, Ebeam,Sterile 1000 12327

362800-0005 Vial, Micropacking PPCO; 0.5ML, Unsterile 1000 8232

362800-0020 Vial, Micropacking, PPCO; 2ML, Unsterile 1000 9419

362800-0045 Vial, Micropacking, PPCO; 4.5ML 1000 14144

342805-0005 Vial, Micropacking, Sterile, PPCO; Amber, 0.5ML 1000 10049

342805-0020 Vial, Micropacking, Sterile, PPCO; Amber, 2.0ML 1000 11277

362805-0005 Vial, Micropacking, PPCO; Amber, 0.5ML, Unsterile, Bulk pack 1000 8978

362805-0020 Vial, Micropacking, PPCO; Amber, 2.0ML, Unsterile, Bulk pack 1000 10143

Nalgene High Profile Closures with Color Coders For Micro Packaging Vials
342820-0110 Closure, Micropacking, W/O Coder, Sterile, PPCO; 11MM 1000 7644

342820-0111 Closure, Micropacking, White Coder, Sterile, PPCO; 11MM 1000 15383

342820-0112 Closure, Micropacking Yellow Coder,Sterile, PPCO; 11MM 1000 15383

342820-0113 Closure, Micropacking Orange Coder,Sterile, PPCO; 11MM 1000 15383

Index
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342820-0114 Closure, Micropacking Green Coder, Sterile,PPCO; 11MM 1000 15708

342820-0115 Closure, Micropacking, Red Coder, Sterile PPCO; 11MM 1000 15383

342820-0116 Closure, Micropacking, Blue Coder,Sterile, PPCO; 11MM 1000 15383

342820-0117 Closure, Micropacking, Gold Coder, Sterile, PPCO; 11MM 1000 15383

342820-0118 Closure, Micropacking Purple Coder,Sterile, PPCO; 11MM 1000 15383

342820-0119 Closure, Micropacking, Natural Coder,Sterile, PPCO; 11MM 1000 15383

342820-1110 Closure, Micropacking, Teal Coder, Sterile, PPCO; 11MM 1000 19908

362820-0110 Closure, Micropacking, W/O Coder, PPCO; 11MM 1000 7623

362820-0111 Closure, Micropacking White Coder, PPCO; 11MM 1000 17840

362820-0112 Closure, Micropacking Yellow Coder, PPCO; 11MM 1000 17903

362820-0113 Closure, Micropacking Orange Coder, PPCO; 11MM 1000 18197

362820-0114 Closure, Micropacking Green Coder, PPCO; 11MM 1000 17882

362820-0115 Closure, Micropacking Red Coder, PPCO; 11MM 1000 17987

362820-0116 Closure, Micropacking Blue Coder, PPCO; 11MM 1000 17850

362820-0117 Closure, Micropacking Gold color Coders PPCO; MM 1000 17966

362820-0118 Closure, Micropacking Purple Coder, PPCO; 11MM 1000 17861

362820-0119 Closure, Micropacking Natural Coder, PPCO; 11MM 1000 17840

362820-1110 Closure, Micropacking Teal Coder, PPCO; 11MM 1000 17861

342830-0110 Closure, Micropacking, No Coder, HDPE; 11MM, EBEAM 1000 18491

342830-0111 Closure, Micropacking, White Coder,HDPE; 11MM, EBEAM 1000 18491

342830-0112 Closure, Micropacking,Yellow Coder,HDPE; 11MM, EBEAM 1000 18491

342830-0113 Closure, Micropacking,Orange Coder,HDPE; 11MM, EBEAM 1000 18491

342830-0114 Closure, Micropacking, Green Coder,HDPE; 11MM, EBEAM 1000 18491

342830-0115 Closure, Micropacking, Red Coder,HDPE; 11MM, EBEAM 1000 18491

342830-0116 Closure, Micropacking, Blue Coder,HDPE; 11MM, EBEAM 1000 18491

342830-0117 Closure, Micropacking, Gold Coder,HDPE; 11MM, EBEAM 1000 18491

342830-0118 Closure, Micropacking,Purple Coder,HDPE; 11MM, EBEAM 1000 18491

342830-0119 Closure, Micropacking,Natural Coder,HDPE;11MM, EBEAM 1000 18491

342830-1110 Closure, Micropacking, Teal Coder,HDPE;11MM, EBEAM 1000 18491

342830-5110 Closure, Micropacking, Light Tan Coder,HDPE;11MM, EBEAM 1000 18491

342830-5114 Closure, Micropacking, Light Grn Coder,HDPE;11MM, EBEAM 1000 18491

342830-5116 Closure, Micropacking, Light Blue Coder,HDPE;11MM, EBEAM 1000 18491

342830-5118 Closure No Coder, HDPE,11MM 1000 18491

362830-0110 ClosureER, No Coder, HDPE ;11MM 1000 7539

362830-0111 ClosureER, Micropacking, White Coder, HDPE ;11MM 1000 18039

362830-0112 ClosureER, Micropacking, Yellow Coder, HDPE ;11MM 1000 18113

362830-0113 Closure, Micropacking, Orange Coder, HDPE; 11MM 1000 18113

362830-0114 Closure, Micropacking, Green Coder, HDPE; 11MM 1000 18081

362830-0115 Closure, Micropacking, Red Coder, HDPE; 11MM 1000 18186

362830-0116 Closure, Micropacking, Blue Coder, HDPE; 11MM 1000 18060

362830-0117 Closure, Micropacking, Gold Coder, HDPE; 11MM 1000 18155

362830-0118 Closure, Micropacking, Purple Coder, HDPE; 11MM 1000 18071

362830-0119 Closure, Micropacking, Natural Coder, HDPE; 11MM 1000 18039

362830-1110 Closure, Micropacking, Teal Coder, HDPE; 11MM 1000 18071

362830-5110 Closure, Light Tan Coder, HDPE,11MM 1000 18365

362830-5114 Closure, Micropacking, Light Green Coder, HDPE; 11MM 1000 18375

362830-5116 Closure, Micropacking, Light Blue  Coder, HDPE; 11MM 1000 18365

362830-5118 Closure, Micropacking, Light Purple Coder, HDPE; 11MM 1000 18365

342825-0110 Closure,Micropacking,W/O Coder,Sterile,Amber PPCO;11 MM 1000 8369
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342825-0111 Closure,Micropacking,WHT Coder, Sterile, Amber PPCO;11 MM 1000 16674

342825-0112 Closure,Micropacking,YEL Coder, Sterile, Amber PPCO;11 MM 1000 16674

342825-0113 Closure,Micropacking,ORG Coder, Sterile, Amber PPCO;11 MM 1000 16674

342825-0114 Closure,Micropacking,GRN Coder, Sterile, AMB PPCO;11 MM 1000 16674

342825-0115 Closure,Micropacking,RED Coder, Sterile, AMB PPCO;11 MM 1000 17021

342825-0116 Closure,Micropacking,BLUE Coder, Sterile, AMB PPCO;11 MM 1000 16674

342825-0117 Closure,Micropacking,GOLD Coder, Sterile, AMB PPCO;11 MM 1000 16674

342825-0118 Closure,Micropacking,PURPL Coder,Sterile,Amber PPCO;11 MM 1000 16674

342825-0119 Closure,Micropacking,Natural Coder,Sterile,Amber PPCO;11 MM 1000 16674

342825-1110 Closure,Micropacking,Teal Coder, Sterile,Amber PPCO;11 MM 1000 16674

342825-1111 Closure,AMB Coder,Sterile,PPCO,Amber, 11MM 1000 16674

362825-0111 Closure, Micropacking, White Coder, Amber PPCO; 11MM 1000 14994

362825-0112 Closure, Micropacking, Yellow Coder,Amber PPCO; 11MM 1000 14994

362825-0113 Closure, Micropacking, Orange Coder,Amber PPCO; 11MM 1000 14994

362825-0114 Closure, Micropacking, Green Coder, Amber PPCO; 11 MM 1000 14994

362825-0115 Closure, Micropacking, Red Coder, Amber PPCO; 11 MM 1000 14994

362825-0116 Closure, Micropacking, Blue Coder, Amber PPCO; 11 MM 1000 14994

362825-0117 Closure, Micropacking, Gold Coder, Amber PPCO; 11 MM 1000 15320

362825-0118 Closure, Micropacking, Purple Coder, Amber PPCO; 11 MM 1000 14994

362825-0119 Closure, Micropacking, Natural Coder, Amber PPCO; 11 MM 1000 14994

362825-1110 Closure, Micropacking, Teal Coder, Amber PPCO; 11 MM 1000 14994

362825-1111 Closure, Micropacking, Amber Coder, Amber PPCO; 11 MM 1000 14994

342821-0110 Closure, Micropacking, Low Profile, Sterile, PPCO; 11 MM 1000 7644

342821-0111 Closure, Micropacking,Low Profile,Sterile,White,PPCO;11 MM 1000 8022

342821-0112 Closure, Micropacking, Lowprofile, Yellow, PPCO; 11 MM 1000 8022

342821-0114 Closure, Micropacking, Low Profile, Green, PPCO; 11 MM 1000 8022

342821-0115 Closure, Micropacking, Low Profile, Red, PPCO; 11 MM 1000 8022

342821-0116 Closure, Micropacking, Low Profile, Blue, PPCO; 11 MM 1000 8022

342821-0118 Closure, Micropacking, Low Profile, Purple, PPCO; 11 MM 1000 8022

342821-1111 Closure, Micropacking, Low Profile, Amber, PPCO; 11 MM 1000 8022

362821-0110 Closure, Micropacking, Low Profile, PPCO; 11 MM 1000 6899

362821-0111 Closure, Micropacking, Low Profile, White PPCO; 11 MM 1000 7203

362821-0112 Closure, Micropacking, Low Profile, Yellow PPCO; 11 MM 1000 7361

362821-0114 Closure, Micropacking, Low Profile, Green PPCO; 11 MM 1000 7203

362821-0115 Closure, Micropacking, Low Profile, Red PPCO; 11 MM 1000 7203

362821-0116 Closure, Micropacking, Low Profile, Blue PPCO; 11 MM 1000 7203

362821-0118 Closure, Micropacking, Low Profile, Purple PPCO; 11 MM 1000 7203

362821-1111 Closure, Micropacking, Low Profile, Amber PPCO; 11 MM 1000 7203

362821-1112 Closure, Micropacking, Lowprofile, Pink PPCO; 11 MM 1000 7203

342826-0110 Closure, Micropacking, Sterile PPCO;13 MM 1000 9303

342826-0111 Closure, Micropacking, Sterile White PPCO; 13 MM 1000 9303

342826-0114 Closure, Micropacking, Sterile Green PPCO; 13 MM 1000 9303

362826-0111* Closure, Micropacking, White PPCO ;13 MM 1000 8484

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Narrow-Mouth Packaging Bottles with Closures
312089-0001 HDPE Narrow-Mouth Packaging Bottle;30ML 1000 36519

312089-0002 HDPE Narrow-Mouth Packaging Bottle; 60ML 1000 37727

312089-0004 HDPE Narrow-Mouth Packaging Bottle; 125ML 500 21032

312089-0008 HDPE Narrow-Mouth Packaging Bottle; 250 ML 250 15960

312089-0016 HDPE Narrow-Mouth Packaging Bottle; 500 ml 125 11729
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312089-0032 HDPE Narrow-Mouth Packaging Bottle; 1L 50 7581

322089-0001 Bottle Packaging SW HDPE; 1 OZ 1050 47628

322089-0002 Bottle Packaging SW HDPE; 2 OZ 1050 50075

322089-0004 Bottle Packaging SW HDPE; 4 OZ 300 17409

322089-0008 Bottle Packaging SW HDPE; 8 OZ 300 25043

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Narrow-Mouth Packaging Bottles without Closures
362089-0001 Bottle W/O Closure,HDPE,30ML 1000 27647

362089-0002 Bottle W/O Closure,HDPE,60ML 1000 35721

362089-0004 Bottle W/O Closure,HDPE,125ML 500 14774

362089-0008 Bottle W/O Closure,HDPE,250ML 250 13367

362089-0016 Bottle W/O Closure,HDPE,500ML 125 10059

362089-0032 Bottle W/O Closure,HDPE,1000ML 50 7077

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Narrow-Mouth Packaging Bottles with Closures, Sterile
342089-0001 HDPE Narrow-Mouth, Packing Bottle with Closures, Sterile, 30ML 864 43103

342089-0002 HDPE Narrow-Mouth, Packing Bottle with Closures,Sterile, 60ML 540 33170

342089-0004 HDPE Narrow-Mouth, Packing Bottle with Closures,Sterile, 125ML 240 15981

342089-0008 HDPE Narrow-Mouth, Packing Bottle with Closures,Sterile, 250ML 180 16076

342089-0016 HDPE Narrow-Mouth, Packing Bottle with Closures,Sterile, 500ML 120 17136

342089-0032 HDPE Narrow-Mouth, Packing Bottle with Closures,Sterile, 1000ML 24 6647

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Wide-Mouth Packaging Bottles with Closures
312189-0001 Bottle Packaging WM HDPE 1 OZ 1000 42147

312189-0002 Bottle Packaging Wide Mouth HDPE; 60ML 1000 43743

312189-0004 Bottle Packaging Wide Mouth HDPE; 125ML 500 24413

312189-0008 Bottle Packaging Wide Mouth HDPE;  250ML 250 18102

312189-0016 Bottle Packaging Wide Mouth HDPE; 500ML 125 13293

312189-0032 Bottle Packaging Wide Mouth HDPE; 1L 50 8663

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Narrow-Mouth Packaging Bottles with Closures Translucent Amber
312084-0001 Narrow-Mouth Packaging Bottles with Closures Translucent Amber, 1 OZ 1000 41843

312084-0002 Narrow-Mouth Packaging Bottles with Closures Translucent Amber, 2 OZ 1000 42609

312084-0004 Narrow-Mouth Packaging Bottles with Closures Translucent Amber, 4 OZ 500 23772

312084-0008 Narrow-Mouth Packaging Bottles with Closures Translucent Amber, 8 OZ 250 18008

312084-0016 Narrow-Mouth Packaging Bottles with Closures Translucent Amber, 16 OZ 125 12936

312084-0032 Narrow-Mouth Packaging Bottles with Closures Translucent Amber, 32 OZ 50 8547

312184-0001 Narrow-Mouth Packaging Bottles with Closures Translucent Amber, 1 OZ 1000 45896

312184-0002 Narrow-Mouth Packaging Bottles with Closures Translucent Amber, 2 OZ 1000 46914

312184-0004 Wide Mouth Packaging Bottles with Closures Translucent Amber, 4 OZ 500 26114

312184-0008 Wide Mouth Packaging Bottles with Closures Translucent Amber, 8 OZ 250 19457

312184-0016 Wide Mouth Packaging Bottles with Closures Translucent Amber,16 OZ 125 14259

312184-0032 Wide Mouth Packaging Bottles with Closures Translucent Amber, 32 OZ 50 9398

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Narrow-Mouth Packaging Bottles with Closures , Amber
312085-0001 Bottle Packaging Narrow mouth Amber HDPE; 1OZ 1000 41843

312085-0002 Bottle Packaging  Narrow mouth Amber HDPE; 2 OZ 1000 43481

312085-0004 Bottle Packaging Narrow mouth Amber HDPE;4OZ 500 23772

312085-0008 Bottle Packaging Narrow mouth Amber HDPE;8 OZ 250 18008

312085-0016 Bottle Packaging Narrow mouth Amber HDPE;16 OZ 125 13083

312085-0032 Bottle Packaging Narrow mouth Amber HDPE;32 OZ 50 8547

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Narrow-Mouth Packaging Bottles with Closures, Opaque Amber
322085-0001 Bottle Packaging Narrow Mouth Shrink Wrap Amber HDPE bottles;1 OZ 1050 52238

322085-0002 Bottle Packaging Narrow Mouth Shrink Wrap Amber HDPE bottles;2 OZ 1050 54684

Index



Nunc & Nalgene

261

Part No. Description Pack Price in `
322085-0004 Bottle Packaging Narrow Mouth Shrink Wrap Amber HDPE bottles; 4 OZ 300 18942

322085-0008 Bottle Packaging Narrow Mouth Shrink Wrap Amber HDPE bottles; 8 OZ 300 27342

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Narrow-Mouth Packaging Bottles without Closures, Opaque Amber
362085-0001 Bottle W/O Closure,Amber HDPE,Narrow Mouth, 30ML 1000 32214

362085-0002 Bottle W/O Closure;Amber HDPE,Narrow Mouth 60ML 1000 32319

362085-0004 Bottle W/O Closure;Amber HDPE,Narrow Mouth125ML 500 16884

362085-0008 BOttle W/O Closure;Amber HDPE,Narrow Mouth250ML 250 15078

362085-0016 Bottle W/O Closure;Amber HDPE,Narrow Mouth 500ML 125 11235

362085-0032 Bottle W/O Closure;Amber HDPE,Narrow Mouth 1000ML 50 7886

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Wide-Mouth Packaging Bottles with Closures, Opaque Amber
312185-0001 Bottle Packaging WM Amber 1 OZ 1000 47082

312185-0002 Bottle Packaging WM Amber 2 OZ 1000 47355

312185-0004 Bottle Packaging WM Amber 4 OZ. 500 26355

312185-0008 Bottle Packaging WM Amber 8 OZ 250 19635

312185-0016 Bottle Packaging WM Amber 16 OZ. 125 14700

312185-0032 Bottle Packaging WM Amber 32OZ 50 9597

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Narrow-Mouth Boston Round Bottles with Closures
312004-0001 Bottle Bulk W/CL Amber HDPE;1 OZ 1000 50306

312004-0002 Bottle Bulk W/CL Amber HDPE;2 OZ 1000 101577

312004-0004 Bottle Bulk W/CL Amber HDPE;4 OZ 500 62633

312004-0008 Bottle Bulk W/CL Amber HDPE;8 OZ 250 42431

312004-0016 Bottle Bulk W/CL Amber HDPE;16 OZ 125 32025

312004-0032 Bottle Bulk W/CL Amber HDPE;32 OZ 50 13020

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Wide-Mouth Bottles with Closures, Bulk Pack, Opaque Amber
312106-0001 Bottle BP WCL Amber HDPE;1OZ WM30 1000 131397

312106-0002 Bottle BP WCL Amber HDPE;2OZ WM60 1000 135555

312106-0004 Bottle BP WCL Amber HDPE;4OZ WM12 500 77637

312106-0008 Bottle BP WCL Amber HDPE;8OZ WM25 250 30083

312106-0016 Bottle BP WCL Amber HDPE;16OZ Wide Mouth 125 38504

312106-0032 Bottle BP WCL Amber HDPE;32OZ Wide Mouth 50 12936

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Rectangular Bottles with Closures
312009-0004 Bottle RECT W/CL Amber HDPE;4 OZ 500 75107

312009-0008 Bottle RECT W/CL Amber HDPE;8 OZ 250 50978

312009-0016 Bottle RECT W/CL Amber HDPE;16 OZ 125 36204

312009-0032 Bottle RECT W/CL Amber HDPE;32 OZ 50 33170

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Narrow-Mouth Boston Round Bottles without Closures, White
362008-0001 Bottle W/O Closure,HDPE,30ML,White 1000 58107

362008-0002 Bottle W/O Closure,HDPE,60ML,White 1000 62591

362008-0004 Bottle W/O Closure,HDPE,125ML,White 500 43869

362008-0008 Bottle W/O Closure,HDPE,250ML,White 250 31091

362008-0016 Bottle W/O Closure,HDPE,500ML,White 125 22481

362008-0032 Bottle W/O Closure,HDPE,1000ML,White 50 16737

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Narrow-Mouth Boston Round Bottles with Closures
312003-0001 Bottle Bulk W/CL LDPE;1OZ Narrow Mouth 30ML 1000 60911

312003-0002 Bottle Bulk W/CL LDPE;2OZ Narrow Mouth 60ML 1000 62360

312003-0004 Bottle Bulk W/CL LDPE;4OZ Narrow Mouth 125ML 500 41769

312003-0008 Bottle Bulk W/CL LDPE;8OZ Narrow Mouth 250ML 250 29096

312003-0016 Bottle Bulk WCL LDPE;16OZ Narrow Mouth 500ML 125 20633

312003-0032 Bottle Bulk W/CL LDPE;32OZ Narrow Mouth 1L 50 14994
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Thermo Scientific Nalgene Sterile Media bottles are the industry
standard for containment of critical biological reagents

Our PET and PETG bottles are the industry leaders, and the economical choice of 
biotech companies worldwide.

  Leakproof design

 Glass-clear for easy content viewing

 Sterile: requires no additional cleaning

 Tray packed for ease of use

 Square s�ape saves signi�cant space

 ADCF bottle and closure resins

 Excellent CO  and O  barrier2 2

 Septum closure available

PET& PETG Media Bottles

PackagingIndex
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Specialty Bottles
Unique containers for a wide range of specialty applications

Heavy-Wall Bottles

  Leakproof design

 Excellent for use as  
reservoirs and waste 
containers for 
instrumentation

 Most durable bottle available

 1, 2, 4, and 5 liter sizes

 HDPE and autoclavable PPCO

 PPCO rated for vacuum use

There�s a quality Thermo �cienti�c �algene bottle for virtually any 
specialty or custom application you may have. From heavy wall bottles for 

®waste traps to chemically inert Te�on  containers for valuable reagents � 
our specialty products offer cost-effective OEM solutions. Our IP2 
containers comply with IATA/ICAO for inner packaging requirements.

Heavy-Wall Bottles

  Leakproof design

 The most chemically inert 
plastic bottles available

 �izes from �� ml � 2 liter

 FEP and PFA bottle resins 
available

 Autoclavable

Heavy-Wall Bottles

  Leakproof design

 Comply with 49CFR, IATA, 
ICAO for inner packaging

 Narrow and wide mouth

 Bulk pack

Packaging Index
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Thermo Scientific Nalgene Wide-Mouth Bottles, Bulk Pack

312103-0001 Bottle Bulk W/Closure LDPE; 1 OZ 1000 48972

312103-0002 Bottle Bulk W/Closure LDPE; 2 OZ 1000 62244

312103-0004 Bottle Bulk W/Closure LDPE; 4 OZ 500 41391

312103-0008 Bottle Bulk W/Closure LDPE; 8 OZ 250 26597

312103-0016 Bottle Bulk W/Closure LDPE; 16 OZ 125 20717

312103-0032 Bottle Bulk W/Closure LDPE; 32 OZ 50 11109

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Narrow-Mouth Boston Round Bottles with Closures, Bulk Pack , PP
312006-0001 Bottle Bulk W/Closure PP; 1OZ NM 30ML 1000 47355

312006-0002 Bottle Bulk W/Closure PP; 2OZ NM 60ML 1000 55724

312006-0004 Bottle Bulk W/Closure PP; 4OZ NM 125ML 500 31920

312006-0008 Bottle Bulk W/Closure PP; 8OZ NM 250ML 250 28004

312006-0016 Bottle Bulk W/Closure PP; 16OZ NM 125 29768

312006-0032 Bottle Bulk W/Closure PP; 32OZ NM 1L 50 11036

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Graduated Square Bottles with Closures, Bulk Pack, PP
312016-0030 Bottle Square PP;30ML 1000 94899

312016-0060 Bottle Square PP;60 ML 1000 97503

312016-0125 Bottle Square PP;125ML 250 32088

312016-0250 Bottle Square PP;250 ML 250 51156

312016-0500 Bottle Square PP;500 ML 125 35417

312016-1000 Bottle Square PP;1000 ML 50 22901

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Wide-Mouth Bottles with Closures, PP
312105-0001 Bottle Bulk W/Closure PP; 1 OZ 1000 51345

312105-0002 Bottle Bulk W/Closure PP; 2 OZ 1000 60942

312105-0004 Bottle Bulk W/Closure PP;4 OZ. 500 47345

312105-0008 Bottle Bulk W/Closure PP; 8 OZ 250 31038

312105-0016 Bottle Bulk W/Closure PP; 16 OZ 125 26355

312105-0032 Bottle Wide Mouth W/C UN;32OZ,50/Box 50 12317

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Graduated Square Bottles without Closures, PC
362015-0125 Bottle,Square PC 125ML,TRAY W/O Closure 96 19887

362015-0250 Bottle,Square PC 250ML,TRAY W/O Closure 60 15677

362015-0500 Bottle,Square PC 500ML,TRAY W/O Closure 40 12695

362015-1000 Bottle,Square PC 1000ML,TRAY W/O Closure 24 9650

Thermo Scientific Nalgene IP2 Narrow-Mouth Bottles with Closures
312099-0001 Bottle,IP2,BULK,HDPE;1 OZ 1000 61005

312099-0002 Bottle IP2 Narrow Mouth Bulk HDPE;2 OZ 1000 62360

312099-0004 Bottle IP2 Narrow Mouth Bulk HDPE;4 OZ 500 40845

312099-0008 Bottle IP2 Narrow Mouth Bulk HDPE;8 OZ 250 29096

312099-0016 Bottle IP2 Narrow Mouth Bulk HDPE;16 OZ 125 20633

312099-0032 Bottle IP2 Narrow Mouth Bulk HDPE;32OZ 50 14690

312199-0004 Bottle IP2 Wide Mouth Bulk HDPE; 4 OZ 500 68586

312199-0008 Bottle IP2 Wide Mouth Bulk HDPE; 8 OZ 250 43638

312199-0016 Bottle IP2 Wide Mouth Bulk HDPE; 16 OZ 125 30146

312199-0032 Bottle IP2 Wide Mouth Bulk HDPE; 32OZ 50 21935

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Low-Particulate Narrow Mouth Bottles with Closures
382099-0125 Bottle, Low Particulate Narrow Mouth, HDPE, 4OZ 72 8568

382099-0250 Bottle, Low Particulate Narrow Mouth HDPE, 8 OZ 72 12285

382099-0500 Bottle, Low Particulate Narrow Mouth, HDPE 16OZ 48 11603

382099-1000 Bottle, Low Particulate Narrow Mouth, HDPE 32OZ 24 10290
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Thermo Scientific Nalgene Heavy-Duty Bottles with Closures

2125-1000 Bottle Heavy Duty HDPE;1000ML 24 15887

2125-2000 Bottle Heavy Duty HDPE;2000ML 12 11277

2125-4000 Bottle Heavy Duty HDPE;4000ML 6 11855

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Heavy-Duty Vacuum Bottles with Closures
DS2126-0250 Bottle Heavy Duty PP; 250ML 6 7980

2126-1000 Bottle Heavy Duty PP; 1 Liter 24 35732

2126-2000 Bottle Heavy Duty PP; 2 Liter 12 23300

2126-4000 Bottle Heavy Duty PP; 4000 ML 6 18438

2126-5000 Bottle Heavy Duty, PP; 5L 4 16023

322020-0030 BLKPK Media Bulk PETG; 30 ML 280 25232

322020-0060 BLKPK Media Bulk PETG; 60 ML 200 21263

322020-0125 Bottle Media Bulk PETG; 125 ML 96 11477

322020-0250 Bottle Media Bulk PETG; 250 ML 60 11624

322020-0500 Bottle Media Bulk PETG; 500 ML 40 8988

322020-1000 Bottle Media Bulk PETG; 1000 ML 24 10763

322020-2000 Bottle Media Bulk PETG; 2000 ML 12 10553

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Square Media Bottles, Bulk Pack
342020-0030 PETG Media Bottle Sterile 30ML 280 28214

342020-0060 Sterile PETG Media Bottle., 60ML 200 25053

342020-0125 Sterile PETG Media Bottle., 125ML 96 12422

342020-0250 Sterile PETG Media Bottle., 250ML 60 12002

342020-0500 Sterile PETG Media Bottle., 500ML 40 10112

342020-1000 Sterile PETG Media Bottle.; 1000ML 24 12317

342020-2000 Sterile PETG Media Bottle.; 2000ML 12 13986

342020-9500 Sterile PETG Media Bottle EXP 500ML 48 11067

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Square Media Bottles, Without Closure, Bulk
342024-0030 Sterile PETG Bottle W/O CLOSURE, 30ML 280 25683

342024-0060 Sterile PETG Bottle W/O CLOSURE, 60ML 200 22050

342024-0125 Sterile PETG Bottle W/O CLOSURE, 125ML 96 10700

342024-0250 Sterile PETG Bottle W/O CLOSURE, 250ML 60 11172

342024-0500 Sterile PETG Bottle W/O CLOSURE, 500ML 40 8684

342024-1000 Sterile PETG Bottle W/OCLOSURE,1000ML 24 11004

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Square Media Bottles, Septum Closure
342023-0060 Sterile PETG Bottle W/Septum; 60ML 200 34419

342023-0125 Sterile PETG Bottle W/Septum; 125ML 96 22943

342023-0500 Sterile PETG Bottle W/Septum; 500ML 40 14354

342023-1000 Sterile PETG Bottle W/Septum;1000ML 24 14354

342023-9500 Sterile PETG Bottle W/Septum;500EXP 48 17231

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Square Media Bottles, Translucent Amber, Bulk

322021-0030 Square Media Bottle Amber PETG;30ML 280 27080

322021-0060 Square Media Bottle Amber PETG;60 ML 200 22817

322021-0125 Square Media Bottle Amber PETG;125 ML 96 13356

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Square Media Bottles, Clear

342040-0125 Bottle,Square,PET,125ML W/Closure, Sterile 96 11540

342040-0250 Bottle,Square,PET,250ML,W/Closure,Sterile 60 9902

342040-0650 Bottle,Square,PET,650ML,W/Closure,Sterile 48 11162

342040-1000 Bottle,Square,PET,1000ML,W/Closure,Sterile 24 9902

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Squareuare Media Bottles, Without Closure, Sterile
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342044-0125 Bottle,Square.PET,125ML,W/0 Closure,Sterile 96 7434

342044-0650 Bottle,Square,PET,650ML,W/O Closure,Sterile 48 8253

342044-1000 Bottle,Square,PET,1000ML,W/O Closure,Sterile 24 7802

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Sterile Closure for Media Bottles

342151-0200 Closure,HDPE,20-415,Bulk, Sterile 280 3024

342151-0240 Closure,HDPE,24-415,Bulk, Sterile 200 2699

342151-0384 Closure,HDPE,38-430,Bulk,Sterile 240 6027

342141-0384 Closure. Tamper Evident, HDPE, 38-430, Sterile 240 7403

342178-0240 Septum Closure, 24MM ,Sterile 200 25841

342178-0384 Septum Closure ,38-430MM, Sterile 240 43428

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Colored Closures

362150-0130 Color Closure,PP,13-415,NATURAL 2000 25337

362150-1130 Color Closure, PP,13-415,WHITE 2000 25337

362150-4130 Color Closure, PP,13-415,GREEN 2000 25337

362150-5130 Color Closure, PP,13-415,RED 2000 25337

362150-6130 Color Closure, PP,13-415,BLUE 2000 25337

362150-7130 Color Closure, PP,13-415,AMBER 2000 25337

362150-0200 Color Closure, PP 20-415 NATURAL 2000 26565

362150-1200 Color Closure, PP,20-415,WHITE 2000 27132

362150-4200 Color Closure, PP,20-415,GREEN 2000 27132

362150-5200 Color Closure, PP,20-415,RED 2000 26870

362150-6200 Color Closure, PP,20-415,BLUE 2000 26870

362150-7200 Color Closure, PP,20-415,AMBER 2000 27132

362150-0240 Color Closure, PP,24-415,NATURAL 1000 17304

362150-1240 Color Closure, PP,24-415,WHITE 1000 16947

362150-4240 Color Closure, PP,24-415,GREEN 1000 17304

362150-5240 Color Closure, PP,24-415,RED 1000 17304

362150-6240 Color Closure, PP,24-415,BLUE 1000 17304

362150-7240 Color Closure, PP,24-415,AMBER 1000 16947

362150-0280 Color Closure, PP,28-415,NATURAL 500 10794

362150-1280 Color Closure, PP,28-415,WHITE 500 10574

362150-4280 Color Closure, PP,28-415,GREEN 500 10574

362150-5280 Color Closure, PP,28-415,RED 500 10574

362150-6280 Color Closure, PP,28-415,BLUE 500 10794

362150-7280 Color Closure, PP,28-415,AMBER 500 10574

362150-0384 Color Closure, PP,38-430,NATURAL 250 6563

362150-1384 Color Closure, PP,38-430,WHITE 250 6563

362150-4384 Color Closure, PP,38-430,GREEN 250 6563

362150-5384 Color Closure, PP,38-430,RED 250 6563

362150-6384 Color Closure, PP,38-430,BLUE 250 6563

362150-7384 Color Closure, PP,38-430,AMBER 250 6563

Thermo Scientific Nalgene Torque Wrench Fittings for Polypropylene Closures
2195-0010 Torque Fitting PP;11MM Low-Profile Closure 1 5229

2195-0011 Torque Fitting,MP VIAL,PP;11MM 1 5166

2195-0013 Torque Fitting PP;13 MM 1 4599

2195-0020 Torque Fitting PP;20MM 1 4599

2195-0024 Torque Fitting PP;24 MM 1 4599

2195-0028 Torque Fitting PP;28MM 1 4977

2195-0038 Torque Fitting PP;38MM 1 8159
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2195-0043 Torque Fitting PP;43MM 1 9072

2195-0048 Torque Fitting PP;48MM 1 9083

2195-0053 Torque Fitting PP;53MM 1 9251

2195-0063 Torque Fitting;63MM PP, 3/8" DRIVE 1 6552

2195-0153 Torque Fitting PP;53B 1 10994

2195-0183 Torque Fitting, 83MM PP, 3/8" DRIVE 1 22481

2195-0438 Torque Fitting PP;38-430 1 8883

2195-1020 Torque Fitting HDPE;20MM 1 4599

2195-1021 Torque Fitting HDPE;20MM VIAL 1 4610

2195-1024 Torque Fitting HDPE;24MM 1 4599

2195-1028 Torque Fitting HDPE;28MM 1 4977

2195-1038 Torque Fitting HDPE;38MM 1 3910

2195-1438 Torque Fitting HDPE;38-430 1 7644

2195-1043 Torque Fitting HDPE;43MM 1 5891

2195-1053 Torque Fitting HDPE;53MM 1 6090

2195-1153 Torque Fitting HDPE;53B 1 7833

2195-1183 Torque Fitting, 83MM HDPE; 3/8" DRIVE 1 19320

2195-2020 Torque Fitting, 20-415 TEFZEL 1 5765

2195-2024 Torque Fitting, 24-415 TEFZEL 1 5754

2195-2028 Torque fitting, 28-415 TEFZEL 1 6857

2195-2033 Torque fitting, 33-415 TEFZEL 1 7623

2195-2038 Torque fitting, 38-415 TEFZEL 1 11445

2195-2438 Torque fitting 38-430 TEFZEL 1 11613

2195-2043 Torque fitting 43-415 TEFZEL 1 12170

2195-2048 Torque fitting, 48-415 TEFZEL 1 12579

2195-2053 Torque fitting, 53-415 TEFZEL 1 12611

2195-3020 Torque fitting, 20-415 PFA 1 5817

2195-3438 Torque fitting, 38-430 PFA 1 11897
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General Labware

Beakers & 
Measuring Cylinder

Screw Flask Analytical Funnel

Wide Mouth Jar Pipet 
Cleaning Sets

Wash Bottle

Round Oak 
Ridge Tube

Conical Oak
Ridge Tube

Weighing Boats

Index
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Nalgene Sample Bags

6255-0406 Sample Bag LDPE;4X6IN 500 12989
6255-0508 Sample Bag LDPE;5X8IN 500 14648
6255-0613 Sample Bag LDPE;6X13IN 250 11676
6255-0913 Sample Bag LDPE;9X13IN 250 13587
6255-0918 Sample Bag LDPE;9X18IN 250 15299

Nalgene Beakers
1201-0030 Beaker PP Graduated; 30ML 48 9146
1201-0050 Beaker PP Graduated;50ML 48 10038
1201-0100 Beaker PP Graduated; 100ML 48 11109
1201-0150 Beaker PP Graduated;150ML 48 10228
1201-0250 Beaker PP Graduated;250ML 36 10647
1201-0400 Beaker PP Graduated; 400ML 36 15036
1201-0600 Beaker PP Graduated; 600ML 24 13262
1201-1000 Beaker PP Graduated;1000ML 12 8337
1201-2000 Beaker PP Graduated; 2000ML 6 9072
1201-4000 Beaker PP Graduated; 4000ML 4 10353
1510-0050 Beaker PFA; 50 ML 6 11330
1510-0100 Beaker PFA; 100 ML 6 13241
1510-0250 Beaker PFA; 250 ML 6 24339
1510-0600 Beaker PFA; 600 ML 4 28980
1510-1000 Beaker PFA; 1000ML 4 42903
1220-1250 Beaker W/Handle HDPE;1000ML 6 13188
1220-2500 Beaker W/Handle HDPE;3000ML 6 15257
1223-1000 Beaker W/Handle PMP; 1L 6 15257
1223-3000 Beaker W/Handle PMP;3L 6 17640
DS1511-1000 Beaker W/Handle, PFA; 1000ML 1 15099
DS1511-3000 Beaker W/Handle, PFA; 3000ML 1 20937

Clean Sheets and Versi Dry
6283-1250 Clean Sheets XLPE;12INX50FT 2 14396
6283-1850 Clean Sheets XLPE 18INX50 FT 2 20328
74018-00 Versidry;Super Mat18"X 20" 350 17304
74040-00 Versi-Dry; Super Mat, 18"X 40" 175 17304
74043-00 Versi-Dry;Super Table20"X43" 150 23636
74218-00 Versi-Dry;Supermat, 18" X 20" 100 13724
74240-00 Versi-Dry; Super, 20"X 40" 50 13724
74000-00 Versi-Dry;Super Roll,20"X250' 250 8726
74050-00 Versi-Dry:super Roll,20"X 100' 400 18323
74200-00 Versi-Dry;Superroll,40"X 200" 200 13094

General Labware Bottles
2104-0001 Bottle wide mouth HDPE;1OZ,30ML 72 4400
2104-0002 Bottle wide mouth HDPE;2OZ,60ML 72 5219
2104-0004 Bottle wide mouth HDPE;4OZ,125ML 72 7287
2104-0008 Bottle wide mouth HDPE;8OZ,250ML 72 9387
2104-0016 Bottle wide mouth HDPE;16OZ,500ML 48 10248
2104-0032 Bottle wide mouth HDPE;32OZ,1000ML 24 6773
2104-0048 Bottle wide mouth HDPE; 48OZ, 1500ML 24 10773
2189-0001 Bottle wide mouth HDPE;30ML 72 3444
2189-0002 Bottle wide mouth HDPE;60ML 72 3948
2189-0004 Bottle wide mouth HDPE;125M 72 4505
2189-0008 Bottle wide mouth HDPE;250ML 72 6342
2189-0016 Bottle wide mouth HDPE;500ML 48 6195
2189-0032 Bottle wide mouth HDPE;1000ML 24 5618
332189-0002 Bulk Pack HDPE wide mouth BOTTLE; 2 OZ. 1000 41822
332189-0004 Bulk Pack HDPE wide mouth BOTTLE;4 OZ 500 28508
332189-0008 Bulk Pack HDPE wide mouth BOTTLE;8 OZ. 250 18512
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332189-0016 BULK Pack HDPE wide mouth Bottle;16 OZ 125 15519
332189-0032 BULK Pack HDPE wide mouth Bottle; 32 OZ. 50 8421
2120-0005 Bottle Large wide mouth HDPE;1/2GAL,2L 6 5156
2120-0010 Bottle Large wide mouth HDPE;1GAL,4L 6 7245
2103-0001 Bottle wide mouth LDPE;1OZ,30ML 72 4263
2103-0002 Bottle wide mouth LDPE;2OZ,60ML 72 5082
2103-0004 Bottle wide mouth LDPE;4OZ,125ML 72 7046
2103-0008 Bottle wide mouth LDPE;8OZ,250ML 72 9146
2103-0016 Bottle wide mouth LDPE;16OZ,500ML 48 9881
2103-0032 Bottle wide mouth LDPE;32OZ,1000ML 24 6500
2105-0001 Bottle wide mouth PP;1OZ,30ML 72 4673
2105-0002 Bottle wide mouth PP;2OZ,60ML 72 5439
2105-0004 Bottle wide mouth PP;4OZ,125ML 72 8411
2105-0008 Bottle wide mouth PP;8OZ,250ML 72 11099
2105-0016 Bottle wide mouth PP;16OZ,500ML 48 12642
2105-0032 Bottle wide mouth PP;32OZ,1000ML 24 7382
2187-0001 30ml PP wide mouth Economy bottle 72 2499
2187-0002 60ml PP wide mouth Economy bottle 72 3234
2187-0004 125ml PP wide mouth Economy bottle 72 4263
2187-0008 250ml PP wide mouth Economy bottle 72 5324
2187-0016 500ml PP wide mouth Economy bottle 48 6573
2187-0032 1000ml PP wide mouth Economy bottle 24 4326
2121-0005 Bottle Large wide mouth PP;1/2GAL,2L 6 6174
2121-0010 Bottle Large wide mouth PP;1GAL,4L 6 8127
2106-0001 Bottle Amber wide mouth HDPE;1OZ,30ML 72 9072
2106-0002 Bottle Amber wide mouth HDPE;2OZ,60ML 72 9272
2106-0004 Bottle Amber wide mouth HDPE;4OZ,125ML 72 11225
2106-0008 Bottle Amber wide mouth HDPE;8OZ,250ML 72 16664
2106-0016 Bottle Amber wide mouth HDPE;16OZ,500ML 48 14585
2106-0032 Bottle Amber wide mouth HDPE;32OZ,1L 24 12926
DS2185-0001 Bottle Amber wide mouth HDPE;30ML 72 6636
DS2185-0002 Bottle Amber wide mouth HDPE;60ML 72 6762
DS2185-0004 Bottle Amber wide mouth HDPE;125ML 72 7991
DS2185-0008 Bottle Amber wide mouth HDPE;250ML 72 11918
DS2185-0016 Bottle Amber wide mouth HDPE;500ML 48 10269
DS2185-0032 Bottle Amber wide mouth HDPE;1000ML 24 9240
2107-0004 Bottle wide mouth PMP;4OZ,125ML 24 17000
2107-0008 Bottle wide mouth PMP;8OZ,250ML 24 19530
2107-0016 Bottle wide mouth PMP;16OZ,500ML 16 16674
2107-0032 Bottle wide mouth PMP;32OZ,1000ML 16 22187
2002-9125 Bottle Narrow mouth HDPE;1/8 OZ, 3.8 ML 72 2877
2002-9025 Bottle Narrow mouth HDPE; 1/4 OZ, 8ML 72 2898
2002-9050 Bottle Narrow mouth HDPE;1/2 OZ, 15 ML 72 3161
2002-0001 Bottle Narrow mouth HDPE;1OZ,30ML 72 3812
2002-0002 Bottle Narrow mouth HDPE;2OZ,60ML 72 4263
2002-0004 Bottle Narrow mouth HDPE;4OZ,125ML 72 5418
2002-0006 Bottle Narrow mouth HDPE;6OZ,175ML 72 7865
2002-0008 Bottle Narrow mouth HDPE;8OZ,250ML 72 7791
2002-0016 Bottle Narrow mouth HDPE;16OZ,500ML 48 7371
2002-9016 Bottle Narrow mouth HDPE;16OZ,500ML 48 11246
2002-0032 Bottle Narrow mouth HDPE;32OZ,1000ML 24 6363
2089-0001 Bottle Narrow mouth HDPE;30 ML 72 2415
2089-0002 Bottle Narrow mouth HDPE;60ML 72 2573
2089-0004 Bottle Narrow mouth HDPE;125ML 72 3350
2089-0008 Bottle Narrow mouth HDPE;250ML 72 4788
2089-0016 Bottle Narrow mouth HDPE;500ML 48 4746
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2089-0032 Bottle Narrow mouth HDPE;1000ML 24 3717
332089-0004 Bulk Pack HDPE Narrow mouth Bottle;4 OZ. 500 22460
332089-0008 Bulk Pack HDPE Narrow mouth Bottle;8 OZ. 250 14994
332089-0016 Bulk Pack HDPE Narrow mouth Bottle;16 OZ. 125 12390
332089-0032 Bulk Pack HDPE Narrow mouth Bottle;32 OZ. 50 7938
2003-9025 Bottle Narrow mouth LDPE; 1/4 OZ, 8ML 72 2856
2003-9050 Bottle Narrow mouth LDPE;1/2 OZ, 15 ML 72 3150
2003-0001 Bottle Narrow mouth LDPE;1OZ,30ML 72 4053
2003-0002 Bottle Narrow mouth LDPE;2OZ,60ML 72 4410
2003-0004 Bottle Narrow mouth LDPE;4OZ,125ML 72 5576
2003-0008 Bottle Narrow mouth LDPE;8OZ,250ML 72 7865
2003-0016 Bottle Narrow mouth LDPE;16OZ,500ML 48 7434
2003-9016 Bottle Narrow mouth LDPE;16OZ,500ML 48 11445
2003-0032 Bottle Narrow mouth LDPE;32OZ,1000ML 24 6311
2202-0005 Bottle Large Narrow mouth LDPE;1/2GAL,2L 6 4956
2202-0010 Bottle Large Narrow mouth LDPE;1GAL,4L 6 7308
2202-0020 Bottle Large Narrow mouth LDPE;2GAL,8L 6 11970
2004-9125 Bottle Narrow mouth Amber HDPE;1/8 OZ,3.8ML 72 4778
2004-9025 Bottle Narrow mouth AMB HDPE;1/4 OZ,8ML 72 4893
2004-9050 Bottle AMB Narrow mouth HDPE;1/2 OZ,15 ML 72 5019
2004-0001 Bottle Amber Narrow mouth HDPE;1OZ,30ML 72 6647
2004-0002 Bottle Amber Narrow mouth HDPE;2OZ,60ML 72 7235
2004-0004 Bottle Amber Narrow mouth HDPE;4OZ,125ML 72 8558
2004-0008 Bottle Amber Narrow mouth HDPE;8OZ,250ML 72 11750
2004-0016 Bottle Amber Narrow mouth HDPE;16OZ,500ML 48 11550
2004-0032 Bottle Amber Narrow mouth HDPE32OZ,1000ML 24 9576
DS2085-0001 Bottle Amber Narrow mouth HDPE;30ML 72 4946
DS2085-0002 Bottle Amber Narrow mouth HDPE;60ML 72 5345
DS2085-0004 Bottle Amber Narrow mouth HDPE;125ML 72 6332
DS2085-0008 Amber Narrow mouth Bottle HDPE;250ML 72 8642
DS2085-0016 Bottle Amber Narrow mouth HDPE;500ML 48 8421
DS2085-0032 Bottle Amber Narrow mouth HDPE;1000ML 24 7277
2204-0005 Bottle Amber LARGE PP;1/2 GAL, 2L 6 6720
2204-0010 Bottle Amber LARGE PP;1 GAL, 4L 6 9282
2204-0020 Bottle Amber LARG PP;2 GAL, 8L 6 14595
2204-0005 Bottle Amber LARGE PP;1/2 GAL, 2L 6 6720
2204-0010 Bottle Amber LARGE PP;1 GAL, 4L 6 9282
2204-0020 Bottle Amber LARG PP;2 GAL, 8L 6 14595
2006-9125 Bottle, Narrow mouth, PP, 1/8 OZ, 4 ML 72 3864
2006-9025 Bottle Narrow mouth PP; 1/4 OZ, 8ML 72 3822
2006-9050 Bottle Narrow mouth PP;1/2 OZ, 15 ML 72 4085
2006-0001 Bottle Narrow mouth PP;1OZ,30ML 72 4284
2006-0002 Bottle Narrow mouth PP;2OZ,60ML 72 4715
2006-0004 Bottle Narrow mouth PP;4OZ,125ML 72 5513
2006-0008 Bottle Narrow mouth PP;8OZ,250ML 72 8957
2006-0016 Bottle Narrow mouth PP;16OZ,500ML 48 9839
2006-0032 Bottle Narrow mouth PP;32OZ,1000ML 24 6584
2087-0001 30ml PP Narrow mouth Economy Bottle 72 2772
2087-0002 60ml PP Narrow mouth Economy Bottle 72 2552
2087-0004 125ml PP Narrow mouth Economy Bottle 72 3423
2087-0008 250ml PP Narrow mouth Economy Bottle 72 4673
2087-0016 500ml PP Narrow mouth Economy Bottle 48 4620
2087-0032 1000ml PP Narrow mouth Economy Bottle 24 3833
2203-0005 Bottle Large Narrow mouth PP;1/2GAL,2L 6 6458
2203-0010 Bottle Large Narrow mouth PP;1GAL,4L 6 9429
2203-0020 Bottle Large Narrow mouth PP;2GAL,8L 6 15603
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2205-0016 LARGE Narrow mouth Bottle, PC; 500 ML 24 9734
2205-0032 LARGE Narrow mouth Bottle, PC; 1000ML 24 14039
DS2205-0210 Bottle LARGE Narrow mouth PC;2L 1 1491
DS2205-0250 Bottle LARGE Narrow mouth PC;2.5L 1 1638
DS2205-0010 Bottle LARGE Narrow mouth PC;4L 1 3024
DS2205-0020 Bottle LARGE Narrow mouth PC;8L 1 4830
2007-0004 Bottle Rectangular HDPE;4OZ,125ML 72 6794
2007-0008 Bottle RectangularHDPE;8OZ,250ML 72 9681
2007-0016 Bottle Rectangular HDPE;16OZ,500ML 48 13871
2007-0032 Bottle Rectangular HDPE;32OZ,1000ML 24 12096
2007-0064 Bottle Rectangular HDPE;64OZ,2000ML 12 10070
2009-0004 Bottle Amber Rectangular HDPE;4OZ,125ML 72 10689
2009-0008 Bottle Amber Rectangular HDPE;8OZ,250ML 72 14322
2009-0016 Bottle Amber Rectangular HDPE;16OZ,500ML 48 13913
2009-0032 Bottle Amber Rectangular HDPE;32OZ,1000ML 24 15582
2009-0064 Bottle Amber Rectangular HDPE;64OZ,2000ML 12 12170
2015-0030 Bottle Square PC;30 ML 96 17504
2015-0060 Bottle Square PC;60 ML 96 23667
2015-0125 Bottle Square PC;125ML 48 13776
2015-0250 Bottle Square PC;250 ML 48 18039
2015-0500 Bottle Square PC;500ML 24 13818
2015-1000 Bottle Square PC;1000ML 24 18995
2015-2000 Bottle Square PC;2000ML 6 9461
2016-0030 Bottle Square PPCO;30 ML 72 6552
2016-0060 Bottle Square PPCO; 60 ML 72 6647
2016-0125 Bottle Square PPCO; 125ML 72 9230
2016-0250 Bottle Square PPCO; 250 ML 72 13923
2016-0500 Bottle Square PPCO; 500 ML 48 13094
2016-1000 Bottle Square PPCO; 1000 ML 24 8547
2018-0030 Bottle Square HDPE;30 ML 72 4988
2018-0060 Bottle Square HDPE;60 ML 72 5030
2018-0125 Bottle Square HDPE;125 ML 72 5891
2018-0250 Bottle Square HDPE;250 ML 72 8978
2018-0500 Bottle Square HDPE;500 ML 48 8411
2018-1000 Bottle Square HDPE;1000ML 24 7592
2099-0001 Bottle,IP2,Narrow mouth,HDPE;1 OZ 72 4599
2099-0002 Bottle,IP2,Narrow mouth,HDPE; 2 OZ 72 4715
2099-0004 Bottle IP2 Narrow mouth HDPE;125ML,4OZ 72 6143
2099-0008 Bottle IP2 Narrow mouth HDPE;250ML,8OZ 72 8799
2099-0010 Bottle IP2 Narrow mouth HDPE; 1 GAL 6 7865
2099-0016 Bottle IP2 Narrow mouth HDPE;500ML,16OZ 48 8400
2099-0032 Bottle IP2 Narrow mouth HDPE;1000ML,32OZ 24 7319
2199-0004 Bottle IP2 wide mouth HDPE;125ML,4 OZ 72 8715
2199-0008 Bottle IP2 wide mouth HDPE;250ML,8 OZ 72 13188
2199-0016 Bottle IP2 wide mouth HDPE;500ML,16 OZ 48 12180
2199-0032 Bottle IP2 wide mouth HDPE;1000ML,32OZ 24 10952
382003-0004 Bottle Narrow mouth LDPE Low particle and Low metal Certified 4oz 72 56490
382003-0008 Bottle Narrow mouth LDPE Low particle and Low metal Certified 8oz 72 59745
382003-0016 Bottle Narrow mouth LDPE Low particle and Low metal Certified16oz 48 42735
382003-0032 Bottle Narrow mouth LDPE Low particle and Low metal Certified 32oz 24 25347
1600-0001 Bottle Narrow mouth FEP;1OZ,30ML 8 11739
1600-0002 Bottle Narrow mouth FEP;2OZ,60ML 8 14270
1600-0004 Bottle Narrow mouth FEP;4OZ,125ML 6 16401
1600-0008 Bottle Narrow mouth FEP;8OZ,250ML 4 17850
1600-0016 Bottle Narrow mouth FEP;16OZ,500ML 4 21882
1600-0032 Bottle Narrow mouth FEP;32OZ,1000ML 4 30734
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1600-0064 Bottle Narrow mouth FEP;64OZ,2000ML 2 26166
DS1630-0001 Bottle Narrow mouth PFA;1 OZ. 30ML 8 17378
DS1630-0002 Bottle Narrow mouth PFA;2 OZ. 60ML 8 20895
1630-0004 Bottle Narrow mouth PFA;4 OZ. 125ML 6 20727
1630-0008 Bottle Narrow mouth PFA;8 OZ. 250ML 4 20139
1630-0016 Bottle Narrow mouth PFA;16 OZ. 500 ML 4 27794
1630-0032 Bottle Narrow mouth PFA;32 OZ. 1000ML 4 43880
2097-0008 Bottle,Narrow mouth,FLUOR,HDPE;8 OZ 72 10616
2097-0016 Bottle,Narrow mouth,FLUOR,HDPE;16 OZ 48 9912
2097-0032 Bottle,Narrow mouth,FLUOR,HDPE;32 OZ 24 8873
2097-0005 Fluor Bottle;1/2GAL 2000ML 6 6972
2097-0010 Bottle Narrow mouth Fluor HDPE 4Liter 6 9555
2197-0004 Bottle,wide mouth,Fluor,HDPE;4 OZ 72 9954
2197-0008 Bottle,wide mouth,Fluor,HDPE;8 OZ 72 15131
2197-0016 Bottle,wide mouth,Fluor,HDPE;16 OZ 48 13913
2197-0032 Bottle,wide mouth,Fluor,HDPE;32 OZ 24 12653

Nalgene General Labware Carboys
2319-0020 Carboy AUTOCL W/Spigot PP;10L 6 41307
2319-0050 Carboy AUTOCL W/Spigot PP;20L 4 34451
2319-0130 Carboy AUTOCL W/Spigot PP;50L 1 15173
2318-0010 Carboy W/Spigot LDPE;1GAL,4L 6 17535
2318-0020 Carboy W/Spigot LDPE;2.5 GAL,10L 6 28466
2318-0050 Carboy W/Spigot LDPE;5GAL,20L 4 27342
2318-0065 Carboy W/SPG LDPE;61/2GAL,25L 1 8127
2318-0130 Carboy W/Spigot LDPE;13GAL 1 12012
2317-0020 Carboy TRANS W/Spigot PC;10L 4 36834
2317-0050 Carboy TRANS W/Spigot PC;20L 4 50159
2323-0008 Carboy Low-Profile HDPE Lowboys W/Spigot HDPE;8L 4 24035
2323-0015 Carboy Low-Profile HDPE Lowboys W/Spigot HDPE;15L 4 26817
2324-0008 Autoclavable Lowboy PP;8L 4 28056
2324-0015 Autoclavable Lowboy PP;15L 4 32382
2321-0020 Carboy Rectangular W/Spigot PP; 2 GAL/9L 6 43292
2321-0050 Carboy Rectangular W/Spigot PP 5 GAL/20L 4 36666
2322-0020 Carboy Rectangular W/Spigot PC; 2GAL/9L 6 59462
2322-0050 Carboy RectangularW/Spigot PC; 5GAL/20L 4 49592
2320-0020 Carboy Rectangular W/Spigot HDPE;2GAL,9L 6 36467
2320-0050 Carboy Rectangular W/Spigot HDPE;5GAL,20L 4 31427
DS2327-0020 Fluoro Rectangular Carboy W/Spigot 9L 1 7970
DS2327-0050 Fluoro Rectangular Carboy W/Spigot 20L 1 8243
2302-0020 Carboy W/Tube LDPE;2GAL,10L 6 19404
2302-0050 Carboy W/Tube LDPE;5GAL,20L 4 16989
2301-0020 Carboy W/Tube PP; 10L 6 30986
2301-0050 Carboy W/Tube PP; 20L 4 26681
2303-0050 Carboy RECT W/Tube HDPE;5GAL 4 19194

JUGS
2340-0020 Safety Dispensing Jugs LDPE;2.5GAL,10L 4 52826
2340-0050 Safety Dispensing Jugs  LDPE;5GAL,20L 4 40381
2221-0010 JUG PP;1GAL,4L 6 9912
2221-0020 JUG PP;2GAL,8L 6 15456
2220-0010 JUG LDPE;1GAL,4L 6 10059
2220-0020 JUG LDPE;2GAL,8L 6 17682

Centrifuge Bottles, Tubes And Oakridge Tubes
3103-0015 Centrifuge Tube Conical PPCO;15ML 100 18470
3103-0050 Centrifuge Tube Conical PPCO;50ML 100 26135
3105-0015 Centrifuge Tube Conical PC;15ML 100 15551
3105-0050 Centrifuge Tube Conical PC;50ML 100 21084
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3110-0120 Centrifuge Tube Round PPCO;12ML 100 15131
3110-0150 Centrifuge Tube Round PPCO;15ML 100 15813
3110-0160 Centrifuge Tube Round PPCO;16ML 100 15897
3110-0380 Centrifuge Tube Round PPCO;38ML 100 17178
3110-0500 Centrifuge Tube Round PPCO;50ML 100 17462
3110-9500 Centrifuge Tube Round LIP PPCO;50ML 100 23300
3110-1000 Centrifuge Tube RNDLIP PPCO;100ML 40 16170
3117-0120 Centrifuge Tube Round PC;12ML 100 13671
3117-0150 Centrifuge Tube Round PC;15ML 100 13608
3117-0160 Centrifuge Tube Round PC;16ML 100 13577
3117-0380 Centrifuge Tube Round PC;38ML 100 14574
3117-0500 Centrifuge Tube Round PC;50ML 100 15078
3117-9500 Centrifuge Tube Round LIP PC;50ML 100 17105
3117-1000 Centrifuge Tube Round LIP PC;100ML 40 13734
3114-0010 Centrifuge Tube OAK RIDGE FEP;10ML 10 11844
3114-0030 Centrifuge Tube OAK RIDGE FEP;30ML 10 17588
3114-0050* Centrifuge Tube OAK RIDGE FEP;50ML 10 19184
3115-0030 Centrifuge Tube OAK RIDGE PSF;30ML 100 43859
3115-0050* Centrifuge Tube OAK RIDGE PSF;50ML 100 53445
3118-0010 Centrifuge Tube OAK RIDGE PC;10ML 100 32960
3118-0028 Centrifuge Tube OAK RIDGE PC;28ML 100 35700
3118-0030 Centrifuge Tube OAK RIDGE PC;30ML 100 35700
3118-0050* Centrifuge Tube OAK RIDGE PC;50ML 100 41076
3118-0085** Centrifuge Tube OAK RIDGE PC;85ML 100 50001
3119-0010 Centrifuge Tube OAK RIDGE PP;10ML 100 27027
3119-0028 Centrifuge Tube OAK RIDGE PPCO;28ML 100 30104
3119-0030 Centrifuge Tube OAKRIDGE PPCO;30ML 100 30104
3119-0050* Centrifuge Tube OAK RGE PPCO;50ML 100 36351
3137-0050* Centrifuge Tube OAK RIDGE W/SCA PSF;50ML 50 38136
3138-0010 Centrifuge Tube OAK RIDGE W/SCA PC;10ML 50 18270
3138-0016 Centrifuge Tube OAK RIDGE W/SCA PC;16 ML 50 22943
3138-0030 Centrifuge Tube OAK RIDGE W/SCA PC;30ML 50 30272
3138-0050* Centrifuge Tube OAK RIDGE W/SCA PC;50ML 50 32466
3139-0010 Centrifuge Tube OAK RIDGE W/SC PPCO;10ML 50 23321
3139-0016 Centrifuge Tube OAK RIDGE W/SC PPCO;16ML 50 27395
3139-0030 Centrifuge Tube OAK RIDGE W/SC PPCO;30ML 50 26135
3139-0050* Centrifuge Tube OAK RIDGE W/SC PPCO;50ML 50 40457
DS3147-0050 Conical OAK RIDGE Tube Adaptor;35ML 6 1796
3148-0050 Conical OAK RIDGE Tube,PPCO 35ML 100 35889
DS3147-0050 Conical OAK RIDGE TB ADPTR;35ML 6 1796
DS3132-0020 Centrifuge Sealing CAP PP;20MM 2 977
DS3132-0024 Centrifuge Sealing CAP PP;24MM 2 1155

Graduated Cylinders
3662-0010 Graduated Cylinder PP;10ML 24 17703
3662-0025 Graduated Cylinder PPCO; 25ML 18 14805
3662-0050 Graduated Cylinder PP;50ML 18 16590
3662-0100 Graduated Cylinder PP;100ML 12 13451
3662-0250 Graduated Cylinder PPCO; 250ML 12 16821
3662-0500 Graduated Cylinder PPCO; 500ML 8 15267
3662-1000 Graduated Cylinder PPCO; 1000M 6 14259
3662-2000 Graduated Cylinder PP;2000ML 4 15855
3662-4000 Graduated Cylinder PP;4000ML 2 18900
3663-0010 Graduated Cylinder PMP;10ML 24 18627
3663-0025 Graduated Cylinder PMP;25ML 18 16254
3663-0050 Graduated Cylinder PMP;50ML 18 17787
3663-0100 Graduated Cylinder PMP;100ML 12 14060
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3663-0250 Graduated Cylinder PMP;250ML 12 18333
3663-0500 Graduated Cylinder PMP;500ML 8 15918
3663-1000 Graduated Cylinder PMP;1000ML 6 14942
3663-2000 Graduated Cylinder PMP;2000ML 4 16664
3663-4000 Graduated Cylinder PMP;4000ML 2 19677
3666-0100 Graduated Cylinder,PFA; 100ML 1 16107
3664-0010 Graduated Cylinder Economy PP; 10 ML 24 6542
3664-0025 Graduated Cylinder Economy PP; 25 ML 18 3728
3664-0050 Graduated Cylinder Economy PP; 50 ML 18 4547
3664-0100 Graduated Cylinder Economy PP;100 ML 12 3822
3664-0250 Graduated Cylinder Economy PP;250 ML 12 4547
3664-0500 Graduated Cylinder Economy PP;500 ML 8 4746
3664-1000 Graduated Cylinder Economy PP;1000ML 6 4421
3665-0010 Graduated Cylinder Economy PMP;10 ML 24 5954
3665-0025 Graduated Cylinder Economy PMP;25 ML 18 5366
3665-0050 Graduated Cylinder Economy PMP; 50 ML 18 6720
3665-0100 Graduated Cylinder Economy PMP;100 ML 12 5954
3665-0250 Graduated Cylinder Economy PMP;250 ML 12 7917
3665-0500 Graduated Cylinder Economy PMP;500ML 8 7403
3665-1000 Graduated Cylinder Economy PMP;1000ML 6 6920
3673-0004 Graduated Cylinder Pharmaceutical PMP,125mL 12 12317
3673-0008 Graduated Cylinder Pharmaceutical PMP,250ML 12 15509
3673-0016 Graduated Cylinder Pharmaceutical PMP,500ML 8 15162
3673-0032 Graduated Cylinder Pharmaceutical PMP,1000ML 6 14784

Dessicator
5311-0250 Desiccator TRANSPARENT PC;250MM 4 25830
715311-0010 Stop Cock Assay PP 1 1733
5310-0250 Desiccator VAC PP-PC;250MM 4 26796
5317-0070 Desiccator CAB ACRY;12X12X7 IN. 1 25515
5317-0120 Desiccator CAB ACRY;12X12X12 IN. 1 32729
5317-0180 Desiccator CAB ACRY;12X12X18 IN. 1 40929

Dropper Bottle And Accessories
2750-9025 Lab Drop Bottle, 8ML, W/WHITE CLS 25 1817
2750-9050 Lab Drop Bottle,15MLW/WHITE CLS 25 1869
2752-9125 Lab Drop Bottle, 4ML, W/ASST CLS 25 1785
2752-9025 Lab Drop Bottle, 8ML, W/ASST CLS 25 1974
2752-9050 Lab Drop Bottle, 15ML, W/ASST CLS 25 2037
2751-9125 Lab Drop Bottle,WHT,4ML,W/WHT CLS 25 1617
2751-9025 Lab Drop Bottle,WHT,8ML,W/WHT CLS 25 1785
2751-9050 Lab Drop Bottle,WHT,15ML,W/WHT CLS 25 1869
2753-9050 Lab Drop Bottle,WHT,15ML,W/AST CLS 25 2037
2411-0015 Drop Disp Bottle LDPE;15ML Narrow mouth 72 9030
2411-0030 Drop Disp Bottle LDPE;30ML Narrow mouth 72 12065
2411-0060 Drop Disp Bottle LDPE;60ML Narrow mouth 48 9492
2411-0125 Drop Disp Bottle LDPE;125ML Narrow mouth 48 11498
2411-0250 Drop Disp Bottle LDPE;250ML Narrow mouth 36 11004
712411-1030 Closure/Spout CAP Drp Disp Bot 25 5250
712411-1125 Closure/Spout CAP Drop Disp Bot 25 5250
2414-0030 Drop Disp Bottle FEP;30ML 4 9734

Baffeled Flasks and ErleNarrow moutheyer Flask
4110-0250 Flask Baffled PC;250ML 12 7602
4110-0500 Flask Baffled PC;500ML 12 11603
4110-1000 Flask Baffled PC;1000ML 6 7812
4110-2000 Flask Baffled PC;2000ML 4 8274
4102-0125 Flask ERL Narrow Mouth YR PP;125ML 24 9471
4102-0250 Flask ERL Narrow Mouth YR PP;250ML 12 6321
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4102-0500 Flask ERL Narrow mouth YR PP;500ML 12 8484
4102-1000 Flask ERL Narrow mouth YR PP;1000ML 6 6710
4102-2000 Flask ERL Narrow mouth YR PP;2000ML 6 8463
4103-0125 Flask ERL Narrow mouth YR PC;125ML 24 11067
4103-0250 Flask ERL Narrow mouth YR PC;250ML 12 7896
4103-0500 Flask ERL Narrow mouth YR PC;500ML 12 10815
4108-0125 Flask ERL Screw CLS PC;125ML 24 12569
4108-0250 Flask ERL Scrw CLS PC;250ML 12 8463
4108-0500 Flask ERL Scrw CLS PC;500ML 12 13587
4109-0125 Flask ERL Scrw CLS PMP;125ML 24 14278
4109-0250 Flask ERL Scrw CLS PMP;250ML 12 8768
4109-0500 Flask ERL Scrw CLS PMP;500ML 12 13083
4109-1000 Flask ERL Scrw CLS PMP;1000ML 6 9419
4106-0125 Flask ERL Scrw CLS FEP;125ML 4 15204
4106-0250 Flask ERL SCRW CLS FEP;250ML 4 21326
DS4101-0500 Flask FILTERING PP;500ML 1 945
DS4101-1000 Flask FILTERING PP;1000ML 1 1523
DS4101-2000 Flask, FILTERING, 2L; PP 1 1838

Volumetric Flask
4000-0050 Flask Volumetric PP;50ML 12 20937
4000-0100 Flask Volumetric PP;100ML 12 16362
4000-0200 Flask Volumetric PP;200ML 12 29306
4000-0250 Flask Volumetric PP;250ML 12 27857
4000-0500 Flask Volumetric PP;50OML 8 16146
4000-1000 Flask Volumetric PP;1000ML 6 22775
4001-0050 Flask Volumetric PMP;50ML 12 18942
4001-0100 Flask Volumetric PMP;100ML 12 15908
4001-0250 Flask Volumetric PMP;250ML 12 24392
4001-0500 Flask Volumetric PMP;500ML 8 14958
4001-1000 Flask Volumetric PMP;1000ML 6 19887

Funnels
4250-0035 Funnel Analytical PP;35MM 36 5051
4250-0045 Funnel Analytical PP;45MM 36 5355
4250-0055 Funnel Analytical PP;55MM 36 5576
4250-0065 Funnel Analytical PP;65MM 36 6542
4250-0075 Funnel Analytical PP;75MM 36 9230
4250-0100 Funnel Analytical PP;100MM 24 8789
4250-0160 Funnel Analytical PP;160MM 12 10805
4252-0065 Funnel Powder PP;65MM 36 6363
4252-0080 Funnel Powder PP;80MM 36 7466
4252-0100 Funnel Powder PPCO; 100MM 24 6395
4252-0150 Funnel Powder PP;150MM 24 8022
4256-0234 Funnel Utility PP;2 3/4IN 288 45297
4256-0414 Funnel Utility PP;4 1/4IN 144 28287
4256-0638 Funnel Utility HDPE;6 3/8IN 72 49287
4262-0080 Funnel Large HDPE;8IN 6 6363
4262-0110 Funnel Large HDPE;11 INCH 6 14858
4260-0040 Funnel Heavy-Duty LDPE;4IN 12 9450
4260-0060 Funnel Heavy-Duty LDPE;6IN 12 14249
4260-0100 Funnel,Heavy Duty,LDPE;10 IN 2 7770
4280-0550 Funnel Buchner PP;55MM 8 4400
4280-0700 Funnel Buchner PP;70MM 6 4190
4280-0900 Funnel Buchner PP;90MM 4 4767
4280-1100 Funnel Buchner PP;110MM 4 6878
4280-1500 Funnel Buchner PP;150MM 4 8621
4300-0125 Funnel Separatory PP;125ML 6 21420
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4300-0250 Funnel Separatory PP;250ML 4 14700
4300-0500 Funnel Separatory PP;500ML 4 16433
4300-1000 Funnel Separatory PP;1000ML 4 20118
714301-1025 Sep Funnel Stopcock Assy TFE 1 4305
4301-0125 Funnel Separatory FEP;125ML 4 21095
4301-0250 Funnel Separatory FEP;250ML 4 23919
4301-0500 Funnel Separatory FEP;500ML 4 34650
4301-1000 Funnel Separatory FEP;1000ML 4 40026
4301-2000 Funnel Separatry FEP;2000 ML 2 30807
714301-1025 Sep Funnel Stopcock Assy TFE 1 4305
714301-1050 Separotary Funnel with Stop cock Assembly TFE;2 1 4305

Mason Jars
2115-0500 Mason Jar,PP;500ML 24 14213
2115-1000 Mason Jar,PP;1000ML 24 16653
2115-2000 Mason Jar PP; 2000ML 12 11078
2115-3000 Mason Jar,PP;3000ML 6 6920
712154-0700 Closure Mason Jar;70MM 12 1974

Jars
2116-0015 Jar Straight Sided wide mouth PC; 15 ML 48 7434
2116-0030 Jar Straight Sided wide mouth PC; 30 ML 48 8411
2116-0060 Jar Straight Sided wide mouth PC; 60 ML 48 9881
2116-0125 Jar Straight Sided wide mouth PC; 125 ML 24 8190
2116-0250  Jar Straight Sided wide mouth PC; 250 ML 24 9692
2116-0500 Jar Straight Sided wide mouth PC; 500 ML 16 10490
2116-1000 Jar Straight Sided wide mouth PC;1000 ML 16 12579
2117-0060 Jar Straight Sided wide mouth PMP;60 ML 48 9744
2117-0125 Jar Straight Sided wide mouth PMP;125ML 24 8190
2117-0250 Jar Straight Sided wide mouth PMP;250ML 24 9513
2117-0500 Jar Straight Sided wide mouth PMP;500ML 16 10122
2117-1000 Jar StraightSided wide mouth PMP;1000ML 16 11876
2118-9050 Jar Straight Sided wide mouth PP;1/2 OZ. 72 6342
2118-0001 Jar StraightSided wide mouth PP;1OZ 72 6689
2118-0002 Jar StraightSided wide mouth PP;2OZ 48 4956
2118-0004 Jar StraightSided wide mouth PP;4OZ 36 5838
2118-0008 Jar StraightSided wide mouth PP;8OZ 36 7497
2118-0016 Jar StraightSided wide mouth PP;16OZ 24 7497
2118-0032 Jar StraightSided wide mouth PP;32OZ 24 10658
5352-0002 Jar W/Cover PP;2.25 QT. 6 13115
5352-0004 Jar W/Cover PP;4.88 QT. 6 14448
DS5300-0507 Jar Multipurpose PC;5X7 1 4242
DS5300-9609 Jar With Cover PC;4.7L 1 5460
DS5300-9910 Jar With Cover PC;8.3L 1 8789
DS5300-9212 Jar W/Cover PC;18.8L,12X12IN 1 13377

Marker
6310-0010 Pen, Lab, Blk 12 2856
6311-0010 Marker, Lab, Blk 12 2856

Parafilm Dispensor
5833-0001 Dispnsr; Parafilm, 6X4X6, ACR 1 4557

Sterilizing and Autoclaving Pans And Baskets
6900-0010 Sterilizing PAN PP;A 6 10500
6900-0020 Sterilizing PAN  PP; B. 6 16989
6902-1000 Pan Autoclaving PP;1L 6 7025
6902-2000 Pan Autoclaving PP;2L 6 8915
6902-3000 Pan Autoclaving PP;3L 6 11876
6902-5000 Pan Autoclaving PP;5L 6 13073
6910-0618 Pan Inst/Pipet Sterile PP 6 15677
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6917-0127 Autoclave Basket PP;154X123X105 MM 6 6038
6917-0150 Autoclave Basket PP;178X168X156 MM 6 6878
6917-0230 Autoclave Basket PP;230X230X230 MM 6 9177

Pipette Basket and Jars
DS5241-0020 Pipet Basket HDPE;B 1 8558
DS5241-0040 Pipet Basket HDPE;D 1 8400
DS5241-0050 Pipet Basket HDPE;E 1 10994
5242-0040 Pipet Jar XLPE;D 6 40845
5242-0050 Pipet Jar XLPE;E 6 57015
5242-0060 Pipet Jar XLPE;F 2 27416

Pipette Washer, Rinser and Cleaning Sets
5245-0040 Pipet Washer-Rinser HDPE;D 6 91959
5245-0050 Pipet Washer-Rinser HDPE;E 4 73007
5250-0040 Pipet CLEANING Set;D 1 26261
5250-0050 Pipet Cleaning Set;E 1 33621
DS5250-0060 Pipet Cleaning Set;F 1 77501

Test Tube Racks
5970-0513 Rack TT Unwire Red; 13MM 8 11981
5970-0313 Rack TT Unwire Blue; 13MM 8 12096
5970-0413 Rack TT Unwire Green;13MM 8 11981
5970-0213 Rack TT Unwire Yellow; 13MM 8 11991
5970-0113 Rack TT Unwire Orange; 13MM 8 11991
5970-0013 Rack TT Unwire White; 13MM 8 12107
5970-0516 Rack TT Unwire Red ; 16MM 8 11991
5970-0316 Rack TT Unwire Blue; 16MM 8 11991
5970-0416 Rack TT Unwire Green; 16MM 8 11991
5970-0216 Rack TT Unwire Yellow; 16MM 8 11991
5970-0116 Rack TT Unwire Orange; 16MM 8 11991
5970-0016 Rack TT Unwire White; 16MM 8 12107
5970-0520 Rack TT Unwire Red; 20MM 8 11991
5970-0320 Rack TT Unwire Blue; 20MM 8 11991
5970-0420 Rack TT Unwire Green; 20MM 8 11991
5970-0220 Rack TT Unwire Yellow; 20MM 8 11991
5970-0120 Rack TT Unwire Orange; 20MM 8 11802
5970-0020 Rack TT Unwire White;20MM 8 12107
5970-0525 Rack TT Unwire Red; 25MM 8 12926
5970-0325 Rack TT Unwire Blue Pack; 25MM 8 13115
5970-0425 Rack TT Unwire Green; 25MM 8 13031
5970-0225 Rack TT Unwire Yellow; 25MM 8 13251
5970-0125 Rack TT Unwire Orange; 25MM 8 13251
5970-0025 Rack TT Unwire White; 25MM 8 13262
5970-0530 Rack TT Unwire Red; 30MM 8 13146
5970-0330 Rack TT Unwire Blue; 30MM 8 13146
5970-0430 Rack TT Unwire Green; 30MM 8 13251
5970-0230 Rack TT Unwire Yellow ; 30MM 8 13251
5970-0130 Rack TT Unwire Orange; 30MM 8 13251
5970-0030 Rack TT Unwire White; 30MM 8 13146
5972-0013 Half Rack TT Unwire White;13MM 8 8610
5972-0313 Half Rack TT Unwire Blue;13MM 8 8610
5972-0413 Half Rack TT Unwire Green;13MM 8 8610
5972-0513  Half Rack TT Unwire Red;13MM 8 8610
5972-0016 Half Rack TT Unwire White;16MM 8 9051
5972-0316 Half Rack TT Unwire Blue;16MM 8 9156
5972-0416 Half Rack TT Unwire Green;16MM 8 8978
5972-0516 Half Rack TT Unwire Red;16MM 8 8978
5972-0020 Half Rack TT Unwire White ;20MM 8 9366
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5972-0320 Half Rack TT Unwire BLU;20MM 8 9366
5972-0420 Half Rack TT Unwire GRN;20MM 8 9366
5972-0520 Half Rack TT Unwire RED;20MM 8 9366
5972-0025 Half Rack TT Unwire WHT; 25MM 8 9366
5972-0325 Half Rack TT Unwire BLU;25MM 8 9366
5972-0030 Half Rack TT Unwire WHT;30MM 8 9366
5972-0330 Half Rack TT Unwire BLU; 30MM 8 9366
5972-0430 Half Rack TT Unwire GRN;30MM 8 9366
5972-0530 Half Rack TT Unwire RED;30MM 8 9366
5976-0013 Rack TT Unwire WHITE PP;13MM 8 8610
5976-0313 Rack TT Unwire BLUE PP;13MM 8 8610
5976-0413 Rack TT Unwire GREEN PP;13MM 8 8610
5976-0513 Rack TT Unwire RED PP;13MM 8 8610
5976-0016 Rack TT Unwire WHITE PP;16MM 8 8610
5976-0316 Rack TT Unwire BLUE PP;16MM 8 8610
5976-0416 Rack TT Unwire GREEN PP;16MM 8 8610
5976-0516 Rack TT Unwire RED PP;16MM 8 8610
5929-0016 Rack TT PC;16MM 4 16023
5929-0020 Rack TT PC;20MM 4 16023
5929-0030 Rack TT PC;30MM 4 16023
5930-0013 Rack TT PP;13MM 4 14144
5930-0016 Rack TT PP;16MM 4 14144
5930-0020 Rack TT PP;20MM 4 13892
5930-0030 Rack TT PP;30MM 4 14144
5935-0016 Rack TT SLANT PC;16MM 4 16002
5935-0020 Rack TT SLANT PC;20MM 4 16002
5977-0013 Rack TT PEG WHITE PP;13MM 8 5954
5977-0313 Rack TT PEG BLUE PP;13MM 8 6017
5977-0017 Rack TT PEG WHITE PP;17MM 8 6720
5977-0317 Rack TT PEG BLUE PP;17MM 8 6783

Safty carriers
6505-0010 Bottle CARRIER SAFETY LLDPE;500ML 6 28025

Beta radiation sheild
6700-1812 Benchtop Beta Shield,12X18 1 11277
6700-2418 Benchtop Beta Shield,18X24 1 17955

General Tubings 
8000-0002* Tubing-180-PVC 1/32X3/32X1/32 50F 50 1355
8000-0004* Tubing-180-PVC 1/16X1/8X1/32 50FT 50 1376
8000-0006* Tubing-180-PVC 3/32X5/32X1/32 50F 50 1365
8000-0010* Tubing-180-PVC 1/8X3/16X1/32 50FT 50 1177
8000-9010* Tubing-180-PVC 1/8X3/16X1/32 250F 250 5429
8000-0020 Tubing-180-PVC 1/8X1/4X1/16 50FT 50 2205
8000-9020 Tubing-180-PVC 1/8X1/4X1/16 250FT 250 8841
8000-0025* Tubing-180-PVC 5/32X7/32X1/32 50F 50 1743
8000-0030 Tubing-180-PVC 3/16X5/16X1/16 50 3087
8000-9030 Tubing-180-PVC 3/16X5/16X1/16 250 250 12191
8000-0060 Tubing-180-PVC 1/4X3/8/1/16 50FT 50 4053
8000-4060 Tubing-180-PVC 1/4X3/8/1/16 100FT 100 5754
8000-9060 Tubing-180-PVC 1/4X3/8X1/16 250FT 250 15456
8000-5060 Tubing-180-PVC 1/4X3/8X1/16 500FT 500 29789
8000-0070 Tubing-180-PVC 1/4X7/16X3/32 50FT 50 6384
8000-0080 Tubing-180-PVC 1/4X1/2X1/8 50FT 50 7718
8000-4080 Tubing-180-PVC 1/4X1/2X1/8 100FT 100 14364
8000-0090 Tubing-180-PVC 5/16X7/16X1/16 50F 50 4557
8000-1090* Tubing-180-PVC 5/16X7/16X1/16 10Ft 50ft/cs 50 5124
8000-4090 Tubing-180-PVC 5/16X7/16X1/16 100 100 8442
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8000-9090 Tubing-180-PVC 5/16X7/16X1/16 250 250 17745

8000-0100 Tubing-180-PVC 5/16X1/2X3/32 50FT 50 6678

8000-0110 Tubing-180-PVC 5/16X9/16X1/8 50FT 50 8253

8000-0120 Tubing-180-PVC 3/8X1/2X1/16 50FT 50 5229

8000-4120 Tubing-180-PVC 3/8X1/2X1/16 100FT 100 9870

8000-9120 Tubing-180-PVC 3/8X1/2X1/16 250FT 250 20727

8000-5120 TBG-180-PVC 3/8X1/2X1/16 500FT 500 39512

8000-0130 Tubing-180-PVC 3/8X9/16X3/32 50FT 50 6846

8000-0140 Tubing-180-PVC 3/8X5/8X1/8 50FT 50 9734

8000-4140 TBG-180-PVC 3/8X5/8X1/8 100FT 100 18470

8000-0160 Tubing-180-PVC 7/16X5/8X3/32 50FT 50 7613

8000-0180 Tubing-180-PVC 1/2X5/8X1/16 50FT 50 6458

8000-9180 TBG-180-PVC 1/2X5/8X1/16 250FT 250 25347

8000-0190 Tubing-180-PVC 1/2X11/16X3/32 50F 50 8936

8000-0200 Tubing-180-PVC 1/2X3/4X1/8 50FT 50 11991

8000-4200 Tubing-180-PVC 1/2X3/4X1/8 100FT 100 23310

8000-0260 Tubing-180-PVC 5/8X7/8/X1/8X50FT 50 13661

8000-0310 Tubing-180-PVC 3/4X1X1/8 50FT 50 15698

8000-0350 Tubing-180-PVC 1X1-1/4X1/8 50FT 50 19667

8000-1350 Tubing-180-PVC 1X1-1/4X1/8 50FT 50 22197

8000-0370 Tubing-180-PVC 1X1-3/8X3/16 50FT 50 31080

8000-0055 Tubing-180-VAC 3/16X9/16X3/16 50F 50 12222

8000-0065 Tubing-180-VAC 1/4X5/8X3/16 50FT 50 14270

8000-1065 Tubing-180-VAC 1/4X5/8X3/16 10FT 10 3287

8000-0145 Tubing-180-VAC 3/8X7/8X1/4 50FT 50 26145

8000-1145 Tubing-180-VAC 3/8X7/8X1/4 10FT 10 5964

8000-0210 Tubing-180-VAC 1/2X1-1/8X5/16 50F 50 36834

8000-1210 Tubing-180-VAC 1/2X1-1/8X5/16 10F 10 8369

8000-1270 Tubing-180-VAC 5/8X1-3/8X3/8 10FT 10 11960

8000-1325 Tubing-180-VAC 3/4X1-1/2X3/8 10FT 10 14039

8000-1375 Tubing-180-VAC 1X2X1/2 10FT 10 24633

8001-0102* Tubing-180-MET 1.0X2.0X0.50 25M 25 1953

8001-0204* Tubing-180-MET 2.0X4.0X1.0 25M 25 2783

8001-0305* Tubing-180-MET 3.0X5.0X1.0 25M 25 3822

8001-0406* Tubing-180-MET 4.0X6.0X1.0 25M 25 6290

8001-0407 Tubing-180-MET 4.0X7.0X1.5 25M 25 7907

8001-0508 Tubing-180-MET 5.0X8.0X1.5 25M 25 10794

8001-0609 Tubing-180-MET 6.0X9.0X1.5 25M 25 14669

8001-0610 Tubing-180-MET 6.0X10.0X2.0 25M 25 16023

8001-0710 Tubing-180-MET 7.0X10.0X1.5 25M 25 17409

8001-0811 Tubing-180-MET 8.0X11.0X1.5 25M 25 18197

8001-0812 Tubing-180-MET 8.0X12.0X2.0 25M 25 19037

8001-0913 Tubing-180-MET 9.0X13.0X2.0 25M 25 20076

8001-1014 Tubing-180-MET 10.0X14.0X2.0 25M 25 22859
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8001-1216 Tubing-180-MET 12.0X16.0X2.0 25M 25 25526
8001-1520 Tubing 180 MET 15.0X20.0X2.5 10M 10 11445
8005-0040 Tubing-980-PVC 3/16X3/8X3/32 50FT 50 6237
8005-0070 Tubing-980-PVC 1/4X7/16X3/32 50FT 50 6836
8005-0100 Tubing-980-PVC 5/16X1/2X3/32 50FT 50 7119
8005-0130 Tubing-980-PVC 3/8X9/16X3/32 50FT 50 7371
8005-0190 Tubing-980-PVC 1/2X3/4X1/8 50FT 50 9618
8005-0260 Tubing-980-PVC 5/8X7/8X1/8 50FT 50 14658
8005-0310 Tubing-980-PVC 3/4X1X1/8 50FT 50 16569
8005-0360 Tubing-980-PVC 1X1-5/16X5/32 50FT 50 24675
8030-0060 Tubing-280-PUR 1/4X3/8X1/16 50FT 50 5880
8030-0120 Tubing-280-PUR 3/8X1/2X1/16 50FT 50 7812
8010-0125 Tubing-489-PE 1/8X1/4X1/16 100FT 100 3171
8010-0250 Tubing-489-PE 1/4X3/8X1/16 100FT 100 4526
8010-0375 Tubing-489-PE 3/8X1/2X1/16 100FT 100 6164
8010-0500 Tubing-489-PE 1/2X5/8X1/16 100FT 100 8358
8010-0625 Tubing-489-PE 5/8X3/4X1/16 100FT 100 10479
8010-1000 Tubing-489-PE 1X1-1/4X1/8 50FT 50 19184
8020-0250 Tubing-689-PP 3/16X1/4X1/32 100FT 100 3171
8020-0370 Tubing-689-PP 1/4X3/8X1/16 100FT 100 9177
8020-0500 Tubing-689-PP 3/8X1/2X1/16 100FT 100 11960
8020-0625 Tubing-689-PP 1/2X5/8X1/16 100FT 100 12684
8051-0125 Tubing 870 PFA 1/16X1/8 50FT 50 12002
8051-0187 Tubing 870 PFA 1/8X3/16  50FT 50 18648
8051-0250 Tubing 870 PFA 5/32X1/4 50FT 50 37769
8051-0375 Tubing 870 PFA 1/4X3/8 25FT 25 33726
8051-0500 Tubing 870 PFA 3/8X1/2 25FT 25 44405
8050-0125 Tubing 890 FEP; 1/16X1/8 50FT 50 5019
8050-0187 Tubing 890 FEP; 1/8 X 3/16 50FT 50 7371
8050-0250 Tubing 890 FEP; 3/16 X 1/4 50FT 50 10647
8050-0310 Tubing 890 FEP; 1/4 X 5/16 50FT 50 13797
8050-0375 Tubing 890 FEP; 5/16 X 3/8 50FT 50 16916
8050-0437 Tubing 890 FEP; 3/8 X 7/16 50FT 50 17840
8050-0500 Tubing 890 FEP; 7/16 X 1/2; 50FT 50 22460
8050-0562 Tubing 890 FEP; 1/2 X 9/16; 50FT 50 23468

Wash Bottles
2401-0125 Wash Bottle Economy LDPE; 125ML Narrow mouth 48 11141
2401-0250 Wash Bottle Economy LDPE 250ML; Narrow mouth 36 7398
2401-0500 Wash Bottle Economy LDPE; 500ML; Narrow mouth 24 5817
2401-1000 Wash Bottle Economy LDPE; 1000 ML 12 3665
712401-0001 Closure, Stem, Draw Tube;28MM 25 4610
712401-0002 Closure, Stem, Draw Tube;24MM 25 4610
2402-0125 Wash Bottle Unitary LDPE; 125ML 48 10920
2402-0250 Wash Bottle Unitary LDPE; 250ML 36 9881
2402-0500 Wash Bottle Unitary LDPE; 500ML 24 7991
2402-0750 Wash Bottle Unitary LDPE; 750ML 24 9612
2402-1000 Wash Bottle Unitary LDPE; 1000ML 12 5943
2403-0125 Wash Bottle FEP;125ML 4 14343
2403-0250 Wash Bottle FEP;250ML 4 21336
2403-0500 Wash Bottle FEP;500ML 4 29726
2403-1000 Wash Bottle FEP;1000ML 2 18438
2407-0500 Wash Bottle wide mouth LDPE;500 ML 24 6531
2407-1000 Wash Bottle wide mouth LDPE;1000 ML 12 4011
2422-2500 Wash Bottle Color Code Yellow LDPE;500ML 24 6951
2422-3500 Wash Bottle  Color Code Blue LDPE;500ML 24 7014
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2422-4500 Wshbottle Colorcd Green LDPE;500ML 24 6951

2422-5500 Wshbottle Colorcd Red LDPE;500ML 24 6951

2423-0500 UNITARY Wash Bottle Assort, LDPE 16 7004

DS2408-0250 Washbottle wide mouth Red Untry LDPE;250ML 4 1659

DS2408-0500 Washbottle wide mouth Red Untry LDPE;500ML 4 2772

2405-0500 Wash Bottle, Autoclavable PPCO; 500ML 24 9482

2405-1000 Wash Bottle Autoclavable PA;1000ML 12 6552

2436-0251 Wash Bottle Urinary Vented Right to Know Acetone LDPE;250ML 36 24444

2436-0255 Wash Bottle Urinary Vented Right to Know Distilled Water LDPE; 250ML 36 24413

2436-0501 Wash Bottle Urinary Vented Right to Know Acetone LDPE;500ML 24 16695

2436-0502 Wash Bottle Urinary Vented Right to Know Ethylalcohol LDPE; 500ML 24 17283

2436-0503 Wash Bottle Urinary Vented Right to Know Methonal LDPE; 500ML 24 18743

2436-0504 Wash Bottle Urinary Vented Right to Know Isoprop LDPE;500ML 24 17021

2436-0505 Wash Bottle Urinary Vented Right to Know Distilled Water LDPE; 500ML 24 16853

2436-0506 Wash Bottle Urinary Vented Right to Know Bleach LDPE;500 ML 24 17504

2436-0507 Wash Bottle Urinary Vented Deionzd LDPE; 500mL 24 15971

2436-1001 Wash Bottle Urinary Vented Right to Know Acetone LDPE; 1L 12 9125

2436-1005 Wash Bottle Urinary Vented Right to Know, Distilled water LDPE; 1L 12 9209

2425-0500  PPCO Wash Bottles , 500mL 20 12695

2425-0501 Wash Bottle Urinary Vented Right to Know Acetone LDPE;500ML 24 19215

2425-0502 Wash Bottle Urinary Vented Right to Know ,Ethylalcohol LDPE;500ML 24 11739

2425-0503 Wash Bottle Urinary Vented Right to Know Methonal LDPE; LDPE;500ML 24 12716

2425-0504 Wash Bottle Urinary Vented Right to Know ; Isoprop LDPE;500ML 24 11739

2425-0505 Wash Bottle Urinary Vented Right to Know; Distilled Water LDPE;500ML 24 11750

2425-0506 Wash Bottle Urinary Vented Right to Know ;Bleach,LDPE;500 ML 24 12296

2425-0507 Wash Bottle RTK Deionzed LDPE;500mL 24 13955

2425-1002 Wash Bottle Ethylalcohol LDPE;1L 12 6468

2425-1003 Wash Bottle Right To Know Methanol LDPE;1L 12 10049

2425-1004 Wash Bottle  Right To Know Isopropanol LDPE;1L 12 6468

2425-1005 Wash Bottle  Right to Know Distilled Water LDPE;1L 12 6531

 Sterilin Weighing Boats

Diamond

WB30311 5ML Weigh Boat Diamond 500 2777

WB30314 Medium Diamond Weigh Boat 500 3505

WB30317 Large Diamond Weigh Boat 500 8476

WB30312 Black Ultra Small Diamond 500 3047

WB30315 Black Medium Diamond Weighboat 500 4451

WB30318 Black Large Diamond Weigh Boat 500 9110

WB30331 8ML Weigh Boat Diamond White Anti Static 500 3089

WB30334 30ML Weigh Boat White Anti Static 500 4129

WB30337 100ML Weigh Boat Diamond  Anti Static 500 8278

WB30332 Anti Static Black Ultra 500 3370

WB30335 Anti Static Black Medium Weigh Boat 500 5075

WB30338 Anti Static Black Large Weigh Boat 500 10358
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Part No. Description Pack Price in `
Square

WB30205 Micro Weigh Boat, 44X44MM 500 3058

WB30254 Regular Weigh Boat, 80X80 500 4857

WB30304 Large Weigh Boat, 140X140 500 8965

WB30206 Black Micro Weigh Boat 500 3338

WB30255 Black Regular Weigh Boat 500 5044

WB30305 Black Large Weigh Boat 500 9194

WB30321 Anti Static Micro Weigh Boat 500 3047

WB30324 Anti-Static Regular Weigh Boat 500 5169

WB30327 Anti Static Large Weigh Boat 500 9277

WB30322 Anti Static Black Micro 500 3640

WB30325 Anti Stat Black Regular Weighboat 500 9277

WB30328 Anti Static Black Large 500 9495

Index
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IVF Consumables

invitro fertilization

Safety. Safety. Reproducibility.

  Testing results are available online for every lot at 

www.thermoscientific.com/ivf

Quality is the key to reliability. �hermo Scienti�c �unc IVF products are 
rigorously tested, certi�ed and produced under ISO 13485 to ensure 
maximum consistency and quality, with no lot-to-lot variability. From the 
collection of gametes to fertilization, maturation and embryo storage our line 
of IVF products helps to ensure optimal results at every stage of 
development, in and out of the lab.

Collection & Preparation

By emphasizing the quality and safety of products that contact gametes, 
including MEA and HSSA testing of consumables, we deliver highly reliable 
products for the collection and preparation of male and female gametes.

Embryo Fertilization, Maturation & Transfer

Achieve superior embryo growth during embryo fertilization, maturation and 
transfer with products that are engineered for superior handling and optimal 
heat transfer. Our products are certi�ed medical devices for IVF in order to 
provide an extra guarantee of consistency and quality.

Gamete & Embryo Storage

You can optimize your frozen embryo transfer success rate with safe and 
convenient storage solutions, including cryopreservation � offering multiple 
chances to achieve pregnancy from a single oocyte retrieval cycle.
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IVF Consumables

Nunc IVF Petri Dishes  

Nunc 14 mL Round Bottom Tubes  Nunc IVF 11 mL Centrifuge Tube    

Nunc IVF ICSI Dish 

Part No. Description Pack Price in `
IVF Consumables

150265 IVF ICSI Dish 120 9220
150260 IVF Center Well Dish 120 21360
150255 35X10 IVF Petridish 500 15652
150270 60X15 IVF Petridish 400 16370
150360 90X17 IVF Petridish 150 8580
144444 IVF 4-Well Dish 120 15233
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Thermo Scientific™ Owl Mini Gel Electrophoresis Systems

EasyCast B1A
�� Perfect size to determine molecular weight ranges of PCR fragments or larger sized DNA molecules

�� All in one design allows the option of casting and running a gel in the buffer chamber,  
eliminating the need for additional equipment. Two comb slots on gel tray double sample  
capacity by doubling number of sample wells

�� UVT gel trays are silk screened with a florescent ruler for easy measurement of bands

�� Feature leak proof casting that allows a gel to be cast and run in the same chamber  
with no tape or additional parts required

�� Run from 5 to 24 samples in 15 minutes

EasyCast B1
�� Offers a wide range of combs

�� Two comb slots on gel tray double sample capacity by doubling number of sample wells

EasyCast B2
�� Longer gel length and the 2 comb slots provide the flexibility of running 8 to 48 samples on 1 gel

�� Optional multi load tray can increase the maximum number of samples to 108  
in an 8 or 12 multichannel pipette format.

�� 2 comb slots on the U.V. Transmissible (UVT) gel tray double sample capacity  
by doubling the number of sample wells

EasyCast B3 - with Built-In Recirculation
�� Prevent the formation of pH and ionic gradients

�� Do not require external pumps, tubing or stir bars, because recirculation system  
is built into buffer chamber

�� Eliminate uneven migration, band distortion or disassociation of pH-dependent glyoxylated  
RNA molecules that can result when ionic depletion occurs

Cat. No. Description Horizontal
System

Gel Size
(L × W) Footprint (L × W × H) Running  

Buffer Volume
Sample 
Range Price `

EasyCast B1A

B1A EasyCast Kit Mini 8 × 7cm 16 × 10.5 × 9.5cm (6.31 × 4.13 × 3.75in.) 400mL 5 to 24 47500

B1A-BP
EasyCast w/Buffer 
exchange ports Kit

Mini 8 × 7cm 16 × 10.5 × 9.5cm (6.31 × 4.13 × 3.75in.) 400mL 5 to 24 75000

EasyCast B1

B1 EasyCast Kit Mini 11 × 9cm 22 × 15 × 9.5cm (8.63 × 5.88 × 3.75in.) 600mL 5 to 34 53951

B1-BP
EasyCast w/Buffer  
exchange ports Kit

Mini 11 × 9cm 22 × 15 × 9.5cm (8.63 × 5.88 × 3.75in.) 600mL 5 to 34 70680

EasyCast B2

B2 EasyCast Kit Mini 14 × 12cm 24.5 × 18 × 9.5cm (9.63 × 7.06 × 3.75in.) 800mL 8 to 48 59000

B2-BP
EasyCast w/Buffer  
exchange ports Kit

Mini 14 × 12cm 24.5 × 18 × 9.5cm (9.63 × 7.06 × 3.75in.) 800mL 8 to 48 68977

EasyCast B3 - with Built-In Recirculation

B3 EasyCast Kit Mini 14 × 12cm 25 × 18 × 12cm (9.75 × 7 × 4.72in.) 1000mL 8 to 50 100000

Index
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Thermo Scientific™ Owl Gel Electrophoresis System Combs

Cat. No. Description Thickness /Width of Teeth
RECOMMENDED LOADING VOLUMES Calculated at 75% of total well volume

Price `0.25cm gel
thickness

0.5cm gel 
thickness

0.75cm gel
thickness

1.0cm gel
thickness

EasyCast B1A

B1A-5C Standard comb; 5 teeth 1.0mm / 11.3mm 8μL 30μL 51μL 72μL 6000

B1A-5D Standard comb; 5 teeth 1.5mm / 11.3mm 13μL 44μL 76μL 108μL 6000

B1A-6 Double-sided comb; 6 teeth 1.0 / 1.5mm / 9.1 / 9.1mm 7 / 10μL 24 / 36μL 41 / 61μL 58 / 87μL 7000

B1A-8 Double-sided comb; 8 teeth 1.0 / 1.5mm / 6.4 / 6.4mm 5 / 7μL 17 / 25μL 29 / 43μL 41 / 61μL 6000

B1A-10 Double-sided comb; 10 teeth 1.0 / 1.5mm / 4.8 / 4.8mm 4 / 5 μL 13 / 19μL 21 / 32μL 30 / 46μL 7000

B1A-12 Double-sided comb; 12 teeth 1.0 / 1.5mm / 3.7 / 3.7mm 3 / 4μL 10 / 14μL 16 / 25μL 23 / 35μL 6000

B1A-PREP Prep comb; 2 teeth 1.5mm / 57 / 5 mm 64 / 6μL 225 / 19μL 385 / 32μL 550 / 46μL 6000

EasyCast B1

B1-5C Standard 5-tooth comb 1.0mm / 15.4mm 12μL 40μL 69μL 98μL 6000

B1-5D Standard 5-tooth comb 1.5mm / 15.4mm 17μL 61μL 104μL 147μL 6000

B1-8C Standard 8-tooth comb 1.0mm / 9.0mm 7μL 24μL 40μL 57μL 6000

B1-8D Standard 8-tooth comb 1.5mm / 9.0mm 10μL 35μL 61μL 86μL 6000

B1-10 Double-sided 10 tooth comb 1.0 / 1.5mm/ 6.8 / 6.8mm 5 / 8μL 18 / 27μL 31 / 46μL 43 / 65μL 6000

B1-12C Standard 12 tooth comb 1.0mm / 5.4mm 4μL 14μL 24μL 34μL 8500

B1-12D Standard 12 tooth comb 1.5mm / 5.4mm 6μL 21μL 36μL 51μL 6000

B1-14 Double-sided 14 tooth comb 1.0 / 1.5mm / 4.4 / 4.4mm 3 / 5μL 11 / 17μL 20 / 29μL 28 / 42μL 6000

B1-PREP Prep comb 1.5mm / 78 / 5mm 90 / 6μL 310 / 19μL 525 / 32μL 750 / 46μL 6000

EasyCast B2

B2-8C Standard 8-tooth comb 1.0mm / 12.5mm 9μL 33μL 56μL 80μL 7000

B2-8D Standard 8-tooth comb 1.5mm / 12.5mm 14μL 49μL 84μL 120μL 6000

B2-12 Double-sided 12 tooth comb 1.0 & 1.5mm / 7.2mm 5 / 8 μL 18 / 28μL 32 / 49μL 46 / 69μL 7000

B2-16 Double-sided 16 tooth comb 1.0 & 1.5mm / 5.4mm 4 / 6μL 14 / 21μL 24 / 36μL 34 / 52μL 6000

B2-20 Double-sided 20 tooth comb 1.0 & 1.5mm / 3.9mm 3 / 4μL 10 / 15μL 18 / 26μL 25 / 37μL 7000

B2-24 Double-sided 24 tooth comb 1.0 & 1.5mm / 3.0mm 2 / 3μL 8 / 12μL 14 / 20μL 19 / 29μL 6000

B2-PREP Prep comb w/2 teeth 1.5mm / 106 / 5 120 / 5.5μL 415 / 20μL 710 / 34μL 1000 / 48μL 6000

B2-WALL Wall comb w/1 tooth 1.5mm / 120 — — — — 6000

EasyCast B3 - with Built-In Recirculation

B2-8C Standard 8-tooth comb 1.0mm / 12.5mm 9μL 33μL 56μL 80μL 7000

B2-8D Standard 8-tooth comb 1.5mm / 12.5mm 14μL 49μL 84μL 120μL 6000

B2-12 Double-sided 12 tooth comb 1.0 & 1.5mm / 7.2mm 5 / 8 μL 18 / 28μL 32 / 49μL 46 / 69μL 7000

B2-16 Double-sided 16 tooth comb 1.0 & 1.5mm / 5.4mm 4 / 6μL 14 / 21μL 24 / 36μL 34 / 52μL 6000

B2-20 Double-sided 20 tooth comb 1.0 & 1.5mm / 3.9mm 3 / 4μL 10 / 15μL 18 / 26μL 25 / 37μL 7000

B2-24 Double-sided 24 tooth comb 1.0 & 1.5mm / 3.0mm 2 / 3μL 8 / 12μL 14 / 20μL 19 / 29μL 6000

B2-PREP Prep comb w/2 teeth 1.5mm / 106 / 5 120 / 5.5μL 415 / 20μL 710 / 34μL 1000 / 48μL 6000

B2-WALL Wall comb w/1 tooth 1.5mm / 120 — — — — 6000

B2-WALL Wall comb w/1 tooth 1.5mm / 120 — — — — 6000

† Customized combs are available (Order SKU # XCM). Please contact your Customer Service Representative for further details.
‡ 8 and 12-channel pipette format (1X) and (2X) combs.
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Thermo Scientific™ Owl Wide-horizontal Gel Electrophoresis Systems

D2 Wide-Gel
�� Wide gel size allows 15 or 30 samples to be loaded per row with a micro well comb

�� Using special combs and a multichannel pipetter,  
samples may be loaded directly from a 96-well plate, 8 or 12 at a time

�� Excellent for screening PCR samples or routine DNA fragment analysis

�� Incorporates EasyCast* casting design with external caster — gel tray is fitted with gasket,  
allowing it to fit snugly into caster and providing a leakproof seal without tape

�� Electrode placement allows gel to be run quickly without compromising resolution

D3-14 Horizontal
�� System screens 25 to 200 samples on a single agarose gel in less than 30 minutes.

�� With special combs and a multichannel pipetter,  
samples are loaded directly from a 96-well plate, 8 or 12 at a time

�� Sample loading with multichannel pipetter speeds up transfer

�� Bubble level ensures casting of flat, uniformly thick gels

A6 Horizontal
�� System screens 25 to 500 samples on a single agarose gel, producing clear.

�� Gel tray’s unique comb-slot design allows use of up to 10 evenly spaced combs

�� With special combs and a multichannel pipetter,  
samples are loaded directly from a 96-well plate, 8 or 12 at a time

Cat. No. Horizontal
System

Gel Size
(L × W) Footprint (L × W × H) Running  

Buffer Volume
Sample 
Range Price `

D2 Wide-Gel

D2 Wide Kit 14.4 × 10.2cm 19 × 20 × 10cm (7.38 × 7.75 × 4in.) 600mL 10 to 80 101848

D2-BP Wide w/buffer exchange ports Kit 14.4 × 10.2cm 19 × 20 × 10cm (7.38 × 7.75 × 4in.) 600mL 10 to 80 115873

D3-14 Horizontal

D3-14 Wide Kit 14 × 23cm 30 × 27 × 11cm (11.8 × 10.6 × 4.3in.) 800mL 25 to 200 144596

A6 Horizontal

A6 Wide Kit 25 × 23cm 35 × 38 × 11cm (13.75× 14.94 × 4.38in.) 3.0L 25 to 500 143256

Thermo Scientific™ Owl Wide-Gel Electrophoresis System Combs

Cat. No. Description Thickness /Width of Teeth
RECOMMENDED LOADING VOLUMES Calculated at 75% of total well volume

Price `0.25cm gel
thickness

0.5cm gel 
thickness

0.75cm gel
thickness

1.0cm gel
thickness

D2 Wide-Gel

D1-10D Standard 10-tooth comb 1.5mm / 12.2mm 14μL 48μL 82μL 117μL 6000

D1-20C Standard 20-tooth comb 1.0mm / 5.2mm 4μL 14μL 23μL 33μL 8600

D1-20D Standard 20-tooth comb 1.5mm / 5.2mm 6μL 20μL 35μL 50μL 6000

D1-40C Standard 40-tooth comb 1.0mm / 1.7mm 1μL 4μL 8μL 11μL 12000

D1-40D Standard 40-tooth comb 1.5mm / 1.7mm 2μL 7μL 11μL 16μL 6000

D3-14 Horizontal

D3-MTC‡ Micro well 25 (1X)-tooth comb 1.0mm / 7.5mm 6μL 20μL 34μL 48μL 6000

D3-MTD‡ Micro well 25 (1X)-tooth comb 1.5mm / 7.5mm 8μL 30μL 51μL 72μL 6000

D3-MT2C‡ Micro well 50 (2X)-tooth comb 1.0mm / 3mm 2μL 8μL 14μL 19μL 8000

D3-MT2D‡ Micro well 50 (2X)-tooth comb 1.5mm / 3mm 3μL 12μL 20μL 29μL 6000

D3-WALL Wall comb, 1 tooth 1.5mm / 230mm — — — — 6000

† Customized combs are available (Order SKU # XCM). Please contact your Customer Service Representative for further details.
‡ 8 and 12-channel pipette format (1X) and (2X) combs.
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Thermo Scientific™ Owl Large-Gel Electrophoresis System

A3-1 Large-Gel
�� Horizontal system can run from 25 to 600 samples on one gel

�� Gel can be cast in varying lengths to help conserve agarose when fewer samples need to be run

�� Built-in buffer exchange ports allow for buffer recirculation on extended runs

�� UVT gel tray has gasketed end gates for leakproof seal without tape

�� Built-in leveling ensures flat, uniformly thick gels

�� Large number of comb slots provides sample number and resolving distance flexibility

�� Microwell-format combs provide fast, error-free sample loading with a multichannel pipetter

�� Samples may be loaded directly from a 96-well plate, 8 or 12 at a time

A1 Large
�� Optional built-in buffer exchange ports allow for buffer recirculation on extended runs

�� Programmable power inverter may be used for field reversal electrophoresis

�� Comb slots allow two, three or four sample sets of equal lengths to be run on the same gel

A2 Large
�� Additionally offers the greatest variety of comb options

A5 Large
�� Prevent the formation of pH and ionic gradients

�� Do not require external pumps, tubing or stir bars, because recirculation system  
is built into buffer chamber

�� Eliminate uneven migration, band distortion or disassociation of pH-dependent  
glyoxylated RNA molecules that can result when ionic depletion occurs

Cat. No. Horizontal
System

Gel Size
(L × W) Footprint (L × W × H)

Running 
Buffer
Volume

Sample 
Range Price `

A3-1 Large-Gel

A3-1 Large Kit 40 × 23cm 53 × 32 × 11cm (20.63 × 12.5 × 4.25in.) 4.5L 25 to 600 155444

A1 Large

A1 Large Kit 25 × 13cm 37.5 × 21.5 × 11cm (14.8 × 8.5 × 4.3in.) 1.6L 8 to 150 110790

A1-BP Large, w/buffer exchange ports Kit 25 × 13cm 37.5 × 21.5 × 11cm (14.8 × 8.5 × 4.3in.) 1.6L 8 to 150 126260

A2 Large

A2 Large Kit 25 × 20cm 37.5 × 32.5 × 10.5cm (14.8 × 12.8 × 4.1in.) 2.3L 8 to 432 122259

A2-BP Large, w/buffer exchange ports Kit 25 × 20cm 37.5 × 32.5 × 10.5cm (14.8 × 12.8 × 4.1in.) 2.3L 8 to 432 138798

A5 Large

A5 Large Kit 25 × 20cm 37.5 × 32.5 × 15cm (14.8 × 12.8 × 5.9in.) 2.0L 8 to 432 161499
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Thermo Scientific™ Owl Large Gel Electrophoresis System Combs

Cat. No. Description Thickness /Width of Teeth

RECOMMENDED LOADING VOLUMES Calculated at 75% of total 
well volume

Price `
0.25cm gel
thickness

0.5cm gel 
thickness

0.75cm gel
thickness

1.0cm gel
thickness

A1 Large

A1-8C Standard 8-tooth comb 1.0mm / 13.9mm 10μL 36μL 63μL 89μL 6000

A1-8D Standard 8-tooth comb 1.5mm / 13.9mm 16μL 55μL 95μL 133μL 6000

A1-12C Standard 12-tooth comb 1.0mm / 8.7mm 7μL 23μL 39μL 55μL 6000

A1-12D Standard 12-tooth comb 1.5mm / 8.7mm 10μL 34μL 59μL 83μL 6000

A1-16C Standard 16-tooth comb 1.0mm / 6.1mm 5μL 16μL 27μL 39μL 6000

A1-16D Standard 16-tooth comb 1.5mm / 6.1mm 7μL 24μL 41μL 58μL 6000

A1-20C Standard 20-tooth comb 1.0mm / 4.5mm 3μL 12μL 20μL 29μL 6000

A1-20D Standard 20-tooth comb 1.5mm / 4.5mm 5μL 18μL 30μL 43μL 6000

A1-24C Standard 24-tooth comb 1.0mm / 3.5mm 3μL 9μL 16μL 22μL 6000

A1-MTD‡ Micro well 14 (1X) tooth comb 1.5mm / 7.2mm 8μL 28μL 49μL 69μL 6000

A1-RL-9D‡ Rapid load 9 (1X) tooth comb 1.5mm / 7.2mm 8μL 28μL 49μL 69μL 6000

A1-RL-25C‡ Rapid load 25 (2X) tooth comb 1.0mm / 2.5mm 2μL 7μL 12μL 17μL 6000

A1-RL-25D‡ Rapid load 25 (2X) tooth comb 1.5mm / 2.5mm 3μL 11μL 18μL 26μL 6000

A1-PREP  Prep 2-tooth comb 1.5mm / 117 / 5mm 130 /6μL 455 / 20μL 775 / 34μL 1100 / 48μL 6000

A1-WALL  Wall 1-tooth comb 1.5mm / 130mm  — —  —  — 6000

A2 Large & A5 Large

A2-8C Standard 8-tooth comb 1.0mm / 22.7mm 17μL 59μL 102μL 144μL 6000

A2-8D Standard 8-tooth comb 1.5mm / 22.7mm 25μL 89μL 153μL 217μL 6000

A2-12C Standard 12-tooth comb 1.0mm / 14.5mm 11μL 38μL 65μL 92μL 6000

A2-12D Standard 12-tooth comb 1.5mm / 14.5mm 16μL 57μL 98μL 138μL 6000

A2-16C Standard 16-tooth comb 1.0mm / 10.5mm 8μL 27μL 47μL 67μL 6000

A2-16D Standard 16-tooth comb 1.5mm / 10.5mm 12μL 41μL 70μL 100μL 6000

A2-20C Standard 20-tooth comb 1.0mm / 8.0mm 6μL 21μL 36μL 51μL 6000

A2-20D Standard 20-tooth comb 1.5mm / 8.0mm 9μL 32μL 54μL 77μL 6000

A2-24C Standard 24-tooth comb 1.0mm / 6.5mm 5μL 17μL 29μL 41μL 6000

A2-24D Standard 24-tooth comb 1.5mm / 6.5mm 7μL 25μL 43μL 61μL 6000

A2-28C Standard 28-tooth comb 1.0mm / 5.0mm 4μL 14μL 23μL 33μL 6000

A2-28D Standard 28-tooth comb 1.5mm / 5.0mm 6μL 20μL 35μL 50μL 6500

A2-32C Standard 32-tooth comb 1.0mm / 4.0mm 3μL 11μL 19μL 27μL 6000

A2-32D Standard 32-tooth comb 1.5mm / 4.0mm 5μL 17μL 29μL 41μL 6000

A2-36C Standard 36-tooth comb 1.0mm / 3.5mm 3μL 10μL 17μL 24μL 6000

A2-36D Standard 36-tooth comb 1.5mm / 3.5mm 4μL 15μL 25μL 35μL 6000

A2-PREP Prep comb with 2 teeth 1.5mm / 187 / 5mm 211 / 5.5μL 736 / 20μL 1263 / 34μL 1789 / 48μL 6000

A2-WALL Wall comb with 1 tooth 1.5mm / 130mm — — — — 6000

† Customized combs are available (Order SKU # XCM). Please contact your Customer Service Representative for further details.
‡ 8 and 12-channel pipette format (1X) and (2X) combs.
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Owl A2-OK Multiple Gel Electrophoresis System

�� Up to six 7 x 8cm minigels can be run on one system

�� Screen up to 120 samples at once with supplied combs

�� EasyCast* casting design permits casting without tape or plugs

�� UV-transmissible (UVT) gel trays may be placed directly  
on the transilluminator for easy photo documentation

�� Teacher can instruct up to 12 students using one system  
and one power supply

Cat. No. Horizontal
System

Gel Size
(L × W) Footprint (L × W × H)

Running 
Buffer
Volume

Sample 
Range Price `

A2-OK

A2-OK Teaching Kit 8 × 7cm 37.5 × 32.5 × 10.5cm (14.8 × 12.8 × 4.1in.) 2.3L 5 to 144 473000

Owl A2-OK Multi Gel Electrophoresis System Combs

Cat. No.† Description Thickness /Width of Teeth

RECOMMENDED LOADING VOLUMES Calculated at 75% of total 
well volume

Price `
0.25cm gel
thickness

0.5cm gel 
thickness

0.75cm gel
thickness

1.0cm gel
thickness

A2-OK

B1A-5C Standard comb; 5 teeth 1.0mm / 11.3mm 8μL 30μL 51μL 72μL 6000

B1A-5D Standard comb; 5 teeth 1.5mm / 11.3mm 13μL 44μL 76μL 108μL 6000

B1A-6 Double-sided comb; 6 teeth 1.0 / 1.5mm / 9.1 / 9.1mm 7 / 10μL 24 / 36μL 41 / 61μL 58 / 87μL 7000

B1A-8 Double-sided comb; 8 teeth 1.0 / 1.5mm / 6.4 / 6.4mm 5 / 7μL 17 / 25μL 29 / 43μL 41 / 61μL 6000

B1A-10 Double-sided comb; 10 teeth 1.0 / 1.5mm / 4.8 / 4.8mm 4 / 5 μL 13 / 19μL 21 / 32μL 30 / 46μL 7000

B1A-12 Double-sided comb; 12 teeth 1.0 / 1.5mm / 3.7 / 3.7mm 3 / 4μL 10 / 14μL 16 / 25μL 23 / 35μL 6000

B1A-PREP Prep comb; 2 teeth 1.5mm / 57 / 5 mm 64 / 6μL 225 / 19μL 385 / 32μL 550 / 46μL 6000

† Customized combs are available (Order SKU # XCM). Please contact your Customer Service Representative for further details.

Thermo Scientific™ Owl D4 Horizontal Electrophoresis System
�� Designed to provide flat, even banding patterns and consistent results with  

hassle-free gel casting — no tape, grease, agarose seals, or other accessories are required

�� Run one gel tray (51 samples) in the buffer chamber, or to save bench space,  
two stacked trays (102 samples)

�� Two 16 x 17cm UV Transmissible (UVT) gel trays accommodate up to three combs each,  
allowing the user to run up to three series of samples equal distances

�� Stand-alone casting platform included for casting two gels simultaneously

�� A single gel can be cast right in the buffer chamber or in the external caster

Cat. No.
Horizontal
System

Gel Size
(L × W) Footprint (L × W × H)

Running 
Buffer
Volume

Sample 
Range Price `

D4
D4 Space saving Kit 17 × 16cm 23 × 27 × 14cm (9.1 × 10.6 × 5.5in.) 1.8L 17 to 102 168104
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Owl D4 Horizontal Electrophoresis System Combs

Cat. No. Description Thickness /Width of Teeth

RECOMMENDED LOADING VOLUMES Calculated at 75% of total well volume

Price `0.25cm gel
thickness

0.5cm gel 
thickness

0.75cm gel
thickness

1.0cm gel
thickness

A3-1 Large-Gel

D4-17C‡ Micro well 17-tooth comb 1.0mm / 7.2mm 5μL 19μL 32μL 46μL 6000

D4-17D‡ Micro well 17-tooth comb 1.5mm / 7.2mm 8μL 28μL 49μL 69μL 6000

† Customized combs are available (Order SKU # XCM). Please contact your Customer Service Representative for further details.
‡ 8 and 12-channel pipette format (1X) and (2X) combs.

Thermo Scientific™ Owl P81 Single-Sided Vertical Electrophoresis System
�� Simple, rugged system provides excellent results

�� Upper buffer chamber extends the length of the gel to distribute heat  
evenly across the entire gel surface

�� Side clamps press glass plates against silicone gasket to provide  
uniform pressure and form a leakproof seal resulting in flat, even banding patterns

�� Notched alumina ceramic plate (included) may be used in front  
of notched glass for cooler, faster runs

Cat. No. Vertical System Gel Size  
(L × W) Footprint (L × W × H)

Running Buffer Volume
Price `

Upper Buffer Lower Buffer Total Buffer

P81

P81 Single Sided Kit 10 × 10cm 18 × 8 × 13cm (7.1 × 3.1 × 5.1in.) 100mL 50mL 150mL 136799

Thermo Scientific™ Owl Dual-Gel Electrophoresis System

P82
�� Runs two 10 x 10cm gels or one gel when used with blocking plate;  

accommodates 8 x 10cm gels utilizing the provided adapter

�� Allows gels to easily be placed into the device

�� Wedge placed in front of the cassettes provides even pressure against  
the leakproof gasket, places the cassettes in proper running position

�� Two sizes of wedges accommodate varying thickness of precast gels

�� Flexible — use precast polyacrylamide gels or hand cast gels

�� No cooling required

Cat. No. Vertical 
System

Gel Size  
(L × W)

Footprint (L × W × H)

Running Buffer Volume

Price `Upper Buffer 
Chamber Vol.

Lower Buffer 
Chamber Max. 
Vol.

Lower Buffer
Chamber 
Min. Vol.
(8cm / 10cm gel)

P82

P82
Double 
Sided Kit

8-10 × 10cm 15.2 × 12.4 × 17cm (5.88 x 4.75 x 6.69” ) 150mL 300mL 150mL 110000
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P8DS, P9DS
�� Quickly and easily casts and runs 1 or 2 gels in the same device

�� Perfect tool for second dimension protocols of 2-D electrophoresis,  
SDS and agarose gels, and native PAGE electrophoresis

�� Unique agarose plug method makes casting gel simple and quick. Gel assemblies do not have 
to be moved once set-up. Two individual steps of casting and running in different devices 
are now combined. Simply secure the glass cassettes, pour the agarose plug in the specially 
designed trough, cast polyacrylamide solution in the cassettes, load samples, and run the gel. 
Manufactured using a time-tested acrylic fabrication technology, providing a durable,  
long-lasting system

�� Central cooling core provides even cooling across the gel surface for outstanding resolution and 
clear banding

�� Cooling is achieved by circulating fluid through the core with external circulator or cool tap water

P10DS
�� Optimal device for a large number of samples that need extended separation and mobility shift 

assays

�� Casts and runs one or two 20 × 20cm gels in the upper buffer chamber

�� Larger size cassette gives the maximum number of samples and separation length

Cat. No. Description Vertical System Gel Size  
(L × W) Footprint (L × W × H)

Running Buffer Volume
Price `

Upper Buffer Lower Buffer Total Buffer

P8DS

P8DS-1
P8DS Complete
Kit plus Caster

Double-sided 8–10 × 10cm
17 × 13 × 14cm
(6.7 × 5.1 × 5.5”)

150mL 150mL 300mL POR

P8DS-2
P8DS Complete  
Kit

Double-sided 8–10 × 10cm
17 × 13 × 14cm
(6.7 × 5.1 × 5.5”)

150mL 150mL 300mL POR

P8DS-3
P8DS Apparatus 
Only

Double-sided 8–10 × 10cm
17 × 13 × 14cm
(6.7 × 5.1 × 5.5”)

150mL 150mL 300mL POR

P9DS

P9DS-1
P9DS Complete
Kit plus Caster

Double-sided 14–16 × 16cm
25 × 13 × 19.5cm
(9.8 × 5.1 × 7.7in.)

350mL 200mL 550mL POR

P9DS-2
P9DS Complete
Kit

Double-sided 14–16 × 16cm
25 × 13 × 19.5cm
(9.8 × 5.1 × 7.7in.)

350mL 200mL 550mL POR

P9DS-3
P9DS Apparatus 
Only

Double-sided 14–16 × 16cm
25 × 13 × 19.5cm
(9.8 × 5.1 × 7.7in.)

350mL 200mL 550mL POR

P10DS

P10DS-1
P10DS Complete
Kit plus Caster

Double-sided 20 × 20cm
30.5 × 16.5 × 23cm
(12 × 6.5 × 9in.)

600mL 650mL 1250mL POR

P10DS-2
P10DS 
Complete Kit

Double-sided 20 × 20cm
30.5 × 16.5 × 23cm
(12 × 6.5 × 9in.)

600mL 650mL 1250mL POR

P10DS-3
P10DS  
Apparatus Only

Double-sided 20 × 20cm
30.5 × 16.5 × 23cm
(12 × 6.5 × 9in.)

600mL 650mL 1250mL POR

Index
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Owl Vertical Electrophoresis System Combs

Cat. No.† Description Thickness of teeth Width of teeth EST Well Volume Price `

P81 / P82 / P8DS

MP-6A Standard 6-tooth comb 0.5mm 11.1mm 89μL 6000

MP-6C Standard 6-tooth comb 0.8mm 11.1mm 142μL 6000

MP-6D Standard 6-tooth comb 1.5mm 11.1mm 266μL 6000

MP-8A Standard 8-tooth comb 0.5mm 7.7mm 62μL 6000

MP-8C Standard 8-tooth comb 0.8mm 7.7mm 99μL 6000

MP-8D Standard 8-tooth comb 1.5mm 7.7mm 185μL 6000

MP-10A Standard 10-tooth comb 0.5mm 5.7mm 46μL 6000

MP-10C Standard 10-tooth comb 0.8mm 5.7mm 73μL 6000

MP-10D Standard 10-tooth comb 1.5mm 5.7mm 134μL 6000

MP-12A Standard 12-tooth comb 0.5mm 4.3mm 34μL 6000

MP-12C Standard 12-tooth comb 0.8mm 4.3mm 55μL 7826

MP-12D Standard 12-tooth comb 1.5mm 4.3mm 103μL 6000

MP-15A Standard 15-tooth comb 0.5mm 2.9mm 23μL 6000

MP-20A Standard 20-tooth comb 0.5mm 1.6mm 13μL 6000

 P9DS 

P1-10C Standard 10-tooth comb 0.8mm 10.4mm 138μL 6000

P1-10D Standard 10-tooth comb 1.5mm 10.4mm 343μL 6000

P1-15C Standard 15-tooth comb 0.8mm 6.1mm 107μL 13000

P1-15D Standard 15-tooth comb 1.5mm 6.1mm 201μL 6000

P1-20C Standard 20-tooth comb 0.8mm 3.9mm 69μL 6000

P1-20D Standard 20-tooth comb 1.5mm 3.9mm 129μL 6000

P1-24C Standard 24-tooth comb 0.8mm 2.9mm 51μL 6000

P1-24D Standard 24-tooth comb 1.5mm 2.9mm 96μL 8000

P10DS

P2-10C Standard 10-tooth comb 0.8mm 13.6mm 239μL 6000

P2-10D Standard 10-tooth comb 1.5mm 13.6mm 449μL 21500

P2-15C Standard 15-tooth comb 0.8mm 8.2mm 144μL 13637

P2-15D Standard 15-tooth comb 1.5mm 8.2mm 271μL 6000

P2-20C Standard 20-tooth comb 0.8mm 5.5mm 97μL 14699

P2-20D Standard 20-tooth comb 1.5mm 5.5mm 182μL 6000

P2-25C Standard 25-tooth comb 0.8mm 3.9mm 69μL 14500

P2-25D Standard 25-tooth comb 1.5mm 3.9mm 129μL 7000

P2-PREP Prep comb with 2 teeth 1.5mm 151 / 5.0mm 4604 / 162μL 6000

† Customized combs are available (Order SKU # XCM). Please contact your Customer Service Representative for further details.

Index
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Thermo Scientific™ Owl Power Supply

EC-105 Compact
�� Equipped with an over current detector for maximum safety

�� Easy-to-use power supply operates in constant voltage

�� The adjustment knob and hi-lo range switch control the output,  
which is variable in 10V increments from 20V to 250V

�� Two-position switch toggles the bright LED display from indicating  
output voltage to output current

�� The supply is also equipped with an over current detector  

for maximum safety and has two jacks

Cat. No. Maximum Voltage Max. Current No. of Jacks Display Modes L × W × H Electrical Price `

EC-105 Compact

105ECA-LVD 250V
300mA @ 150-250V;
500mA below 150V

1 Voltage or current
15 × 20 × 11cm
(6 x 8 x 4.5in.)

230V 50/60Hz 60532

EC-300XL2 Compact , EC-200XL High Current
�� Power-off memory retains settings after shut-down

�� Stackable design saves benchtop space

�� Soft-touch key pad allows quick set-up

�� Designed for safety

�� Non-skid rubber feet provide stability

EC-1000XL, EC-3000XL Programmable
�� Power-off memory retains settings after shut-down

�� Offers constant power mode

�� Stackable design saves benchtop space

�� Soft-touch key pad allows quick set-up

�� Designed for safety

�� Non-skid rubber feet

�� Easy to operate

Cat. No. Output 
Voltage

Max. Current No. of Jacks Display Modes Timer L × W × H Electrical Price `

EC-300XL2 Compact 

EC300XL2 300V 400mA 3 Voltage or current 0-999 min.
26 × 14 × 13.3cm
(10.25 × 5.5 × 5.25in.)

230V 50/60Hz 55000

EC-1000XL Programmable

EC1000XL2 1000V 500mA 4
Voltage, current,
or power

0-99 hr. 59 
min.

31 × 27 × 13.3cm
(12 × 10.75 × 5.25in.)

230V 50/60Hz POR

EC-3000XL Programmable

EC3000XL2 3000V 400mA 4
Voltage, current, 
or power

0-99 hr. 59 
min.

31 × 27 × 13.3cm
(12 × 10.75 × 5.25in.)

230V 50/60Hz POR
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Equipments

Thermo Scientific™ Incubators & Ovens

294

Vacuum Ovens for basic drying, curing, outgassing, aging, process control and other applications requiring 
elevated temperature in reduced atmospheres or vacuum/purge with nonflammable and inert atmospheres

Thermo Scientific Shake 'n' Stack Hybridization Ovens are stackable, space-saving 
and have excellent uniformity which are ideal for molecular biology labs

Designed with safety in mind, Thermo Scientific™ furnaces offer temperature ranges 
from 1100°C to 1700°C. Light gauge overbend* (LGO) heating elements are designed 
to keep samples safe while maintaining reliable temperature uniformity.

With a temperature range of 4-60 ºC, 
our refrigerated incubators are 
equipped to reach the precise 

application temperatures you need for 
reproducible results.

The most compact unit of the 
Herathem microbiological 

incubator family has an 18L 
capacity, ideal for personalized 

workspace.

From simple drying of glassware to the 
most complex and carefully controlled 

heating applications, your oven is an 
invaluable part of your daily work. The 

Heratherm oven range includes and array 
of solutions to match your needs.

Thermo Scientific™ Incubators & Ovens

Cat. No. Description Price `

50125882 IMC18 Heratherm Compact Microbiological Incubators – 
18 Lit, 17-40 C, 230 V, 50 Hz

POR

51028130 Incubator - GP, 60L 150146

51028131 Incubator - GP, 100L 215754

51028133 Incubator - AP, 60L 220281

51028134 Incubator - AP, 100L 293310

PR205740R Refrigerated Incubator - 170L 438970

51008404 Refrigerated Incubator - 166L 1010238

51028139 Oven - Gravity, GP, 60L 127471

51028140 Oven - Gravity, GP, 100L 198396

51028142 Oven - Gravity, AP, 60L 203698

51028143 Oven - Gravity, AP, 100L 246533

51028148 Oven - Mechanical, GP, 60L 177246

51028149 Oven - Mechanical, GP, 100L 247963

51028151 Oven - Mechanical, AP, 60L 250289

51028152 Oven - Mechanical, AP, 100L 331978

VO914C Vacuum Oven, 18.6L, 260 C 953475

51014550 Vacuum Oven, 25L, 200 C 557210

FB1410M Bench top Muffle Furnaces, 2.1L, 1100 C 280348

F48010‡ Benchtop Muffle Furnaces, 5.8L, 1200 C  353366 

F6020C-33 Large Muffle Furnaces, 14L, 1200 C 584204

BF51748C-1 Moldatherm Box Furnaces, 1.99L, 1100 C 489154

BF51766C-1 Moldatherm Box Furnaces, 5.3L, 1100 C 527746

BF51794C-1 Moldatherm Box Furnaces, 18.4L, 1100 C 507386

BF51728C-1 Moldatherm Box Furnaces, 42.5L, 1100 C 646402

TF55030C-1 Mini-Mite Tube Furnaces, 12" OD, 1100 C 230249

6240 Shake ‘n’ Stack Hybridization Ovens, includes Shaker 
platform, 10-bottle capacity rotisserie, adjustable feet, 
drip tray, manual

431597

POR = Price on Request



Thermo Scientific™ Rockers, Rotators & Mixers
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Bottle/Tube Roller 
(2 units depicted with stacking kit)

Compact Digital 
Microplate Shaker

Compact Digital 
Waving Rotator

LP Vortex Mix

Tube Revolver

Compact 
Digital Rocker

Compact 
Digital Mini 

Rotator

Our new Rocker, Rotator & Mixer are designed to be SAFE, RELIABLE and EASY to use.  
Now customers can maximize laboratory efficiency through reliable precision  
and can make safety and accuracy part of daily routine.

Cat. No. Description Price `

88881004 Bottle/Tube Roller; Variable Speed; Digital Display; Stackable; 
Humidity CO2 Resistance; 0.5-80rpm; 100-240V, 50/60Hz

295193

Accessories

88881010 Additional Rollers (pack of two) 13090

88881011 O ring for 50ml tube (pack of 20) 23.5 x 3.55mm .93 x .14in 2244

88881012 O ring for 15ml tube (pack of 20) 13.2 x 2.65mm .52 x .1in 2244

88881013 Bar for stacking (pack of four) 14960

88881014 Remote Control 24310

88881002 Tube Revolver; Variable Speed; Digital Display; 10-40rpm; 100-240V, 50/60Hz 60775

88880024 Compact Digital MicroPlate Shaker; Orbital motion;  
Chemical Resistance; Compact Design; 150-1200 RPM; AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz

110140

88880020 Compact Digital Rocker; Rocking motion: Compact Design;  
5-100 RPM; AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz

100000

88880022 Compact Digital Waving Rotator; Waving motion; Compact Design;  
8 -100 RPM; AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz

100000

88880026 Compact Digital Mini Rotator; Orbital motion; Chemical Resistance;  
50-300 RPM; AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz

117280

Accessories

88880104 Universal Attachment 41339

88880106 Universal Platform 21268

88880107 Flask Clamp for Shakers metal 50ml 1604

88880108 Flask Clamp for Shakers metal 100ml 1835

88880109 Flask Clamp for Shakers metal 250ml 2521

88880110 Flask Clamp for Shakers metal 300ml 2521

88880111 Flask Clamp for Shakers metal 500ml 3438

88880112 Flask Clamp for Shakers metal 1L 4356

88880113 Flask Clamp for Shakers metal 2L 6877

88880018 LP Vortex Mixer; Touch, Continuous; Variable speed control; AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz 43476

Accessories

88880117 Micro plate Tray 3936

88880118 Rubber Platform 2741

88880119 Tube Holder with Insert Retainer 2741

88880120 Tube Holder with Insert Retainer (Ф 10 mm ) 2741

88880121 Tube Holder with Insert Retainer (Ф 12 mm ) 2741

88880122 Tube Holder with Insert Retainer (Ф 15 mm ) 2741

88880123 Tube Holder with Insert Retainer (Ф 20 mm ) 2741

88880124 Tube Holder with Insert Retainer (Ф 25 mm ) 2741

Thermo Scientific™ Rockers, Rotators & Mixers



Thermo Scientific™ Savant DNA SpeedVac® Concentrators
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Offer a dependable line of concentrators designed specifically for DNA 
and RNA applications. These compact, fully-integrated systems support 
the rapid and efficient concentration and drying of DNA/RNA samples, 
nucleic acids, PCR preps and synthetic oligos.

Overview
Thermo Scientific™ Savant™ DNA SpeedVac Concentrators ensure 
sample safety and reproducibility for your key DNA protocols:

■■ Drying down DNA/RNA precipitates in microplates or microtubes
■■ Drying down PCR samples in water/ethanol or isopropanol
■■ Drying down oligonucleotides

With three models to choose from, the Savant™ DNA SpeedVac 
concentrators can easily support your low-volume small quantity sample 
preparation research needs as well as your highervolume processing 
requirements.

Cat. No. Description Price `

DNA120-230 DNA120 concentrator with integrated pump includes 
RD36 rotor

POR

POR = Price on Request

  
OLIGOS HIGH VOLUME SMALL VOLUME

The Savant™ DNA 120OP SpeedVac concentrator, 
for use with oligos, includes a chemically resistant 
glass cover and external post trap for drying 
down synthetic oligos with ammonium hydroxide 
preparations.

The high-capacity Savant™ ISS110 DNA 
SpeedVac concentrator – with a built-in 
4-liter cold trap – is ideal for processing large 
batches of DNA/RNA samples. To accelerate 
evaporation, you can preheat the chamber – 
then turn the heater off prior to starting the run.

The Savant™ DNA120 SpeedVac concentrator 
offers rapid andmefficient drying of small-volume 
DNA/ RNA samples. The unit offers three drying 
rates (ambient, ~43°C, ~65°C) and includes dual 
digital timers for independent control of heat and 
run times.

For more than 45 years, the Savant SpeedVac® 
name has been recognized by scientific researchers 
and laboratory personnel around the world for 
delivering value, reliability, and performance in 
centrifugal vacuum concentration.

Thermo Scientific™ Savant DNA SpeedVac® Concentrators



Thermo Scientific™ Drybaths / Block Heaters
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Cat. No. Description Price `
88880030 Digital Cooling & Heating Dry Bath (w/o block) 163281

Accessories (Blocks)
88880129 Block micro tube 0.5 ml 20279
88880130 Block micro tube 1.5 ml 20279
88880131 Block centrifuge tube 15 ml 20279
88880132 Block centrifuge tube 50 ml short 24624
88880133 Block centrifuge tube 50 ml tall 33313
88880134 Block Φ10mm tube 20279
88880135 Block Φ12mm tube 20279
88880136 Block Φ13mm tube 20279
88880137 Block Φ15mm tube 20279
88880138 Block Φ16mm tube 20279
88880139 Block Φ18mm tube 20279
88880140 Block Φ20mm tube 20279
88880028 Digital Shaking Dry Bath (w/o block) 176952

Accessories (Blocks)
88880125 Block 96 well 43452
88880126 Block 0.5 well 21727
88880127 Block 1.5 ml 38611
88880128 Block 50 ml 37658
88870004 Single block: digital control, 4LED, Easy timer, 200-240V (w/o block) 96293
88870005 Dual blocks: digital control, 4LED, Easy timer,200-240V (w/o block) 106298
88870006 Four blocks: digital control, 4LED, Easy timer,200-240V (w/o block) 127915
88870010 Single block: digital control, Timer, programable, 4.3' touch screen, 

200-240V (w/o block)
69873

88870011 Dual blocks: digital control, Timer, programmable, 4.3' touch screen, 
200-240V (w/o block)

69630

88870012 Four blocks: digital control, Timer, programmable, 4.3' touch screen, 
200-240V (w/o block)

84489

Accessories (Blocks)
88870101 46 x 6mm dia block 18401
88870102 28 x 10mm dia block 18401
88870103 28x 1.5ml block 16972
88870104 28 x 2.0ml block 16972
88870105 24 x 13mm dia block 18937
88870106 15 x 16mm dia block 22689
88870107 12 x 18mm dia block 22689
88870108 8 x 20mm dia block 18401
88870109 6 x 25mm dia block 18401
88870110 40 x 0.5ml block 25000
88870111 1 x 96well Elisa block 16972
88870112 Mixed block 32 x 6mm dia + 21 x 10mm dia 23939
88870113 Mixed block 18 x 1.5ml + 10 x 2.0ml 23939
88870114 Mixed block 3 x 25mm dia +12 x 12~13mm dia+ 6 x 6mm dia 32872

Reliability you can depend on. Thermo Scientific™ versatile dry baths / block 
heaters offer a wide range of blocks to accomodate various tubes. Available 
with digital, shaking or touch screen controls, our units provide outstanding 
temperature uniformity and stability that help create the reproducible results that 
you need.

Maximize valuable bench space with our compact, light weight dry bath / block 
heater, available with multiple combinations of block sizes for tube size versatility.

 Digital Cooling Dry Bath

Blocks for cooling dry bath

Digital Shaking Dry Bath

Touch Screen Dry Bath

Blocks for Touch Screen Dry Bath

Thermo Scientific™ Drybaths / Block Heaters



Thermo Scientific™ MaxQ™ Shaker
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Cat. No. Description Price `
88870115 Mixed blck 30 x 0.5ml + 20 x 0.2ml 32872
88870116 Flat bottom, 15 x 15ml block 39303
88870117 Flat bottom 4 x 50ml block 39303
88870118 Conical bottom, 15 x 15ml block 79322
88870119 Conical bottom, 4 x 50ml 79322
88870120 1 x 96 * 0.2 ml none skirted PCR plate block 44306
88870121 1 x 96 * 0.2 ml, half or full skirted PCR plate block 50737
88870122 Temperature Probe, PT1000, stainless steel 4000
88871001 Compact Drybath, S 100-240V, US Style Plug (w/o block) 73247
88871002 Compact Drybath, D 100-240V, US Style Plug (w/o block) 99867
88871003 Compact Drybath, S 100-240V (w/o block) 75560
88871004 Compact Drybath, D 100-240V (w/o block) 101681

Accessories (Blocks)
88871101 24 x 0.2ml Block for Compact Dry Bath 5896
88871102 12 x 0.5ml Block for Compact Dry Bath 5837
88871103 6 x 1.5ml Block for Compact Dry Bath 5233
88871104 6 x 2.0ml Block for Compact Dry Bath 5233
88871105 6 x 15ml Block for Compact Dry Bath 16257
88871106 3 x 50ml Block for Compact Dry Bath 16257
88871107 96-well / Flat Bottom Block for Compact Dry Bath 20366
88871108 Heat Insulator for 2 blk 2322
88871109 Heat Insulator for 4blk 3752
88871110 Plastic Lid 1 3000
88871111 Plastic Lid 2 2858

Compact Dry Bath

Blocks for Compact Dry Bath

CO2 Resistant Shaker

Max Q 4450

Thermo Scientific™ MaxQ™ Shaker
Our cutting-edge orbital shaker designs provide reliable around-the-clock operation 
ideally suited to keep your cells alive and flourishing within your working environment. 
Delivering reliability, simplicity and flexibility, our orbital shakers are easy to operate 
with a wide range of shaker options including analog or digital, incubated or 
refrigerated and benchtop or floor model, we make it easy to choose the right shaker 
solution for your laboratory.

Cat. No. Description Price `
88881104 MaxQ 2000 CO2 Plus, CO2 resistant shaker, Package, 100-240V POR
SHKE2000-1CE Open Air Shaker - Max Q 2000 POR

Accessories POR
30100 13 x 11” (33 x 28 cm) - Universal Platform POR
30125 13 x 11" (33 x 28 cm) - Dual Stacked Universal Platform POR
30110 18 x 18" (45.7 x 45.7 cm) - Universal Platform POR
30128 18 x 18" (45.7 x 45.7 cm) - Dual Stacked Universal Platform POR
30106 24 x 18" (60.9 x 45.7 cm) - Universal Platform POR
SHKE4450-1CE Incubated Benchtop Shaker - Max Q 4450 POR

Accessories POR
30100 13 x 11” (33 x 28 cm) - Universal Platform POR
SHKE3000-1CE Open Air Shaker - Max Q 3000 POR

Accessories POR
30115BI 30 x 18" (76 x 45.7 cm) - Universal Platform POR
30124 30 x 18" (76 x 45.7 cm) - Dual Stacked Universal Platform POR
30120BI 36 x 24" (91 x 60.9 cm) - Universal Platform POR
30129 Flask Clamp Starter Kit for All shakers POR

POR = Price on Request



Thermo Scientific™ Hot Plate Stirrers & Magnetic Stirrers
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Thermo Scientific™ Hot Plate Stirrers & Magnetic Stirrers

RT2 Advanced

Super - Nuova  
Multi-Position

Cimarec i

Cimarec Biosystem

Cimarec Mobil Direct

Super Nova+

Cimarec+

Offer a wide variety of models and sizes to help maximize your experimental 

procedures. This extensive line allows you to select from basic stirrers, 

perfect for non critical stirring applications to more advanced, digital stirring 

hotplates where temperature and stirring accuracy are critical for success.

Cat. No. Description Price `

SP88857107 Cimarec+ basic 7'' x 7'' ceramic top hotplate stirrer, 230V, 
50/60Hz, UK plug

53377

SP88850107 Cimarec+ basic 10'' x 10'' ceramic top hotplate stirrer, 230V, 
50/60Hz, UK plug

74044

SP88857195 Supernuova+ high-end 7'' x 7'' ceramic top hotplate stirrer, 
230V, 50/60Hz

73500

SP88850195 Supernuova+ high-end 10'' x 10'' ceramic top hotplate 
stirrer, 230V, 50/60Hz

94591

Accessories

CIC0001445 Splash guard protection shield 7'', for all Cimarec+ and 
Supernova+ 7'' x 7'' Stirrers and Hotplate Stirrers

2873

CIC0001446 Splash guard protection shield 10'', for all Cimarec+ and 
Supernova+ 10'' x 10'' Stirrers and Hotplate Stirrers

4000

88880005 Hotplates Stirrer RT2 Advanced Model; 140mm top; Ceramic 
Coated aluminium 230V, 50/60Hz

110000

Accessories

88880143 Support Rod (Ø12mm, 400mm, M10) 6008

88880147 Temperature Probe (PT 100, SN-8-4 connector sensor) 12371

88880148 C-5, Clamp Holder (PP body, Ø12 mm) 1273

88880149 3 Prong Clamp ( 60mm grip) 2404
88880150 Temperature Probe (PT100, A Class, 400°C) 26508
SP135930-33Q Super-Nuova Multi-Position Digital Stirring Hotplates, 4 positions, 

50 to 1200rpm, 1° to 370° C (33.8° to 698°F), 220-240V 50-60Hz
176474

50098760 Power Direct 40 Lit Stirrer 99263

50088128 Mobil Direct 150 Lit Stirrer 226844

50093538 Cimarec i, Multipoint 15, 80 to 2000rpm, 100-240V 185230

50088077 Cimarec i Telesystem 6 Position w/Telemodul 20C, 1-1500ml, 
130 to 1400rpm, 100-240V

163934

50088078 Cimarec i Telesystem 6 Position w/Telemodul 40C, 1-2000ml, 
100 to 2000rpm, 100-240V

206175

50088034 Cimarec i Telesystem 15 Position w/Telemodul 20C, 1-1000ml, 
130 to 1400rpm, 100-240V

194006

50088036 Cimarec i Telesystem 15 Position w/Telemodul 40C, 1-1200ml, 
100 to 2000rpm, 100-240V

233556

50088009 Cimarec i Telesystem 60 Position w/Telemodul 20C, 0.1-50ml, 
130 to 1400rpm, 100-240V

287381

50088011 Cimarec i Telesystem 60 Position w/Telemodul 40C, 0.1-
100ml, 100 to 2000rpm, 100-240V

330207

50088057 Cimarec Biosystem 1-Position Direct, 180 × 180 × 60mm  
(7 × 7 × 2.4in.), 5 to 120rpm

69154

50088061 Cimarec  Biosystem 4-Position Direct, 330 × 330 × 60mm  
(12.9 × 12.9 × 2.4in.), 5 to 120rpm

208632

POR = Price on Request



Fisherbrand® Ultrasonic Baths

300

FB112xx Series

Quality you demand, value you appreciate

Our ultrasonic bath series provides an ideal support for all applications in analytical, 

medical laboratories and industrial production. The units are easy to operate with a 

clearly arranged display showing all set and actual parameters. Several special features 

do make the units perfect for intensive cleaning applications or laboratory applications.

FB15xxx Series

FB15150

FB15150 Accessories

 Ultrasonic Baths

Cat. No. Description Price `
FB15053 Ultrasonic bath Type S 40H, 4.25 Lit (With Heating) POR

FB15052 Ultrasonic bath Type S 40, 4.25 Lit POR

 Accessories

FB15083 Cover for S 30 / S 40 POR

FB15073 Basket forType S 40 POR

FB15058 Ultrasonic bath  Type S 80, 9.4 Lit POR

FB15059 Ultrasonic bath  Type S 80 H, 9.4 Lit (With Heating) POR

 Accessories

FB15085 Cover for S 70 / S 80 POR

FB15076 Basket forS 80 POR

FB15062 Ultrasonic bath  Type S 120, 12.75 Lit POR

FB15063 Ultrasonic bath  Type S120 H, 12.75 Lit (With Heating) POR

 Accessories

FB15078 Basket for S 120 POR

FB15086 Cover for S 100 / S 120 POR

FB15064 Ultrasonic bath  Type S 180, 18 Lit POR

FB15065 Ultrasonic bath  Type S 180 H, 18 Lit (With Heating) POR

 Accessories

FB15087 Cover for S 180 POR

FB15079 Basket for S 180 POR

FB15054 Ultrasonic bath  Type S 60, 5.75 Lit POR

FB15055 Ultrasonic bath  Type S 60 H, 5.75 Lit (With Heating) POR

 Accessories

FB15084 Cover for S 60 POR

FB15074 Basket for S 60 POR

POR = Price on Request



Fisher Scientific™ Vacuum Pumps
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Fisher Scientific™ vacuum pumps combine high tech materials with outstanding 

engineering. They are designed to fit most laboratory applications, both routine and 

research. When choosing a vacuum pump, consider application, sample composition and 

operating parameters.

Perfectly tuned for

■■ Filtration
■■ Degassing

■■ Desiccation
■■ Distillation

■■ Concentration
■■ Drying

Cat. No. Description Price `

FB70155 Piston Pump, 9.2/11 l/min290 mbar 2.3 bar POR

FB65499 General Duty Vacuum Pump15 l/min100 mbar POR

 Accessories

404008 Kit 4 - Filtration kit & Dessicator kit- vacuum hose and hydrophorb inline 
filter, for DN 6 & 8 hose adapter

POR

FB65452 Chemical Duty Diaphragm 16/18 L/min POR

 Accessories

402008 Service kit for FB65452, FB65500, include diaphragms, valves, O-Rings POR

FB65453 Chemical Duty Diaphragm 38/41 L/min POR

 Accessories

402041 Service kit for FB65453, include diaphragms, valves, O-Rings POR

FB65454 Chemical Duty Diaphragm 33/36 L/min POR

 Accessories

402015 Service kit for FB65454, include diaphragms, valves, O-Rings POR

112575 Kit 1 - Rotary Evaporator kit with vacuum hose 18/8x5 mm,  
cooling water & chiller connection hose, clamps

POR

404005 Kit 2 - Vacuum oven kit, DN 16+25 KF - DN 8, vacuum hose, hose 
connector and clamps

POR

404006 Kit 3 - Advanced Vacuum oven kit, DN 16+25 KF - DN 8 with vacuum hose, 
dust filter, hose connector and clamps

POR

828310-4 Hose, Rubber red, 18/8x5 mm, meter POR

700458 Vacuum Regulator with Dial Gauge for FB65452, FB65453 & FB65454 POR

700553 Bench-top multiport tower provide vacuum from a single vacuum pump 
with convience vacuum regulation

POR

FB65458 Rotary Vane Pump, 30/36 l/m POR

 Accessories

302012-1 Service for FB65458 POR

FB65459 Rotary Pump, 77/92 l/min POR

 Accessories

302075 Service kit for FB65459, include diaphragms, valves, O-Rings POR

FB65460 Rotary Pump, 97/100 l/min POR

 Accessories

302076 Service kit for FB65460, include diaphragms, valves, O-Rings POR

FB65461 Rotary Pump, 120/143 l/min POR

 Accessories

302077 Service kit for FB65461, include diaphragms, valves, O-Rings POR

FB65464 RotaryVacuum Pump, 183/220 l/min POR

POR = Price on Request

Piston Pump  
FB70155

Diaphragm Pump 
FB65499

FB65452

FB65453

FB65454

FB65457

Chemical Duty Diaphragm Pump

Fisher Scientific™ Vacuum Pumps
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Vacuum Systems
The FB65500 is the perfect system for evaporation and distillation in combination with rotary evaporators and gel dryers. The dry 
running diaphragm pump and all components coming into contact with vapours are chemically resistant even against acidic, basic 
and organic solvents

Cat. No. Description Price `

 Accessories

302079 Service kit for FB65464, include diaphragms, valves, O-Rings POR

330060 Hose Adapter Kit, 1.5m thick walled rubber hose in Size DN10 and DN20, 
tubing adapter and clamps

POR

330031 Kit 5 - Freeze Dryer Adapter kit, DN 16 KF POR

330032 Kit 6 - Freeze Dryer Adapter kit, DN 25 KF POR

1420H-14 Dry Ice/Nitrogen Cold Trap, DN 10 POR

330060 Hose Adapter Kit, 1.5m thick walled rubber hose in Size DN10 and DN20, 
tubing adapter and clamps

POR

330044 Kit 7 - Vacuum Concentrator Adapter kit, DN 16 KF POR

330045 Kit 8 - Vacuum Concentrator Adapter kit, DN 25 KF POR

330053 Kit 11 - Vacuum Pump Control Package with MRV 100, DN 16 KF POR

330054 Kit 12 - Vacuum Pump Control Package with MRV 100, DN 25 KF POR

FB65499 General Duty Vacuum Pump 15 l/min, 100 mbar POR

FB70155 Piston Pump, 9.2/11 l/min290 mbar 2.3 bar POR

FB70157 Compact Station, 9,2/11 l/min, POR

FB70159 High Flow Station, 28/34 l/min, 93 mbar POR

POR = Price on Request

Cat. No. Description Price `

FB65500 Vacuum System, 16/18 L/min, 8 mbar 336070

FB65458

FB65460

Two-Stage Direct Driven  
Rotary Vane Pumps

Vapor recovery system 
protects lab air quality

Digital vacuum display
for easy and precisevacuum readout

Vacuum Regulator
regulated effective ultimate pressure

Gas ballast valve
helps to preserve pump performance

Seperator/liquid trap
protects pump from liquid 

entering into the pump

Chemical duty diaphragm pump
fast stripping of most common solvents

Design Features
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Cat. No. Description Price `
FB50220 Fisher Scientific™ Model 50 Sonic Dismembrator POR

FB120220 Fisher Scientific™ Model 120 Sonic Dismembrator POR

 Accessories

FB460 Clamp Stand POR

FB432A Sound Enclosure-MDL 50 OR 120 POR

FB505220 Fisher Scientific™ Model 505 Sonic Dismembrator POR

FB705220 Fisher Scientific™ Model 705 Sonic Dismembrator POR

 Accessories

FB432B2 Sound Enclosure for model 505 and 705 POR

FB459 Clamp Stand for model 505 & 705 POR

POR = Price on Request

Fisher Scientific offers a full line of Sonic Dismembrators with a variety of features 

and accessories to handle virtually any liquid processing application.

Applications Include :
■■ Cell disruption
■■ Homogenization
■■ ChIP/DNA shearing

■■ Nanoparticle dispersion
■■ Protein extraction
■■ Sonochemistry

■■ Soil extraction
■■ Mixing

Model 705

Model 505

Fisher Scientific™ Sonic Dismembrators

Thermo Scientific™ Thermal Mixer
The Thermo Scientific™ Thermal Mixer is a versatile mixer with 
variable speed and temperature control for a variety of applications.

Features

■■ Fast heat-up and cooling times and quick to reach specified mixing speed
■■ Temperature range : +4°C to 100°C
■■ Temperature control range : 15°C below ambient to 100°C
■■ Shaking speed : 250 to 1400 rpm
■■ Temperature stability : ±0.1°C
■■ Even mixing across the thermoshaker block
■■ Excellent uniformity across the block
■■ Digital timer with sound alarm : 1 min to 96 hours
■■ Temperature calibration function – Compensate for differences 

in the thermal behavior of different tubes and samples
■■ Choice of 5 interchangeable blocks
■■ LCD Display indicates the set and actual time of operation, mixing speed, and temperature
■■ Heating/Cooling and mixing functions can be run independently of each other

Thermo Scientific™ Smart-Vue™ Wireless Monitoring
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mySPIN™ 12 mini centrifuge mySPIN™ 6 mini centrifuge

•	 Compact design •	 Compact design

•	 Easy to operate •	 Easy to operate

•	 Quiet operation, low vibration •	 Quiet operation, low vibration

•	 Tool-free, quick rotor exchange •	 Tool-free, quick rotor exchange

•	 Quick-spin feature •	 Tool-free, quick rotor exchange

•	� Safety features: imbalance and tilt safety cut-out; safety 
interlock lid prevents opening while rotor is turning

•	 Quick-spin feature

•	� Able to perform fast spins with higher RCF requirements up 
to 9,800 x g

•	� Safety features: unit will not operate without lid in place

•	� Back-lit, customizable display can be set for rpm or RCF •	 Quick tube extraction

Packed with possibilities, the Thermo Scientific™ 
mySPIN™ 12 mini centrifuge is designed to give 
you maximum speed and flexibility in a minimized 
footprint.
Its compact, ergonomic design fits on any workstation 
and is comfortable and easy for anyone to operate. Safety 
features help ensure it will not operate when the lid is 
open, a rotor is jammed, or the unit is out of balance. 
Ideal for most protocols requiring fast spins (12,500 rpm 
/ 9,800 x g), and appropriate for PCR, microfilter cell 
separation, and HPLC protocols.

Bring efficiency and user comfort to your 
lab stations with the Thermo Scientific™ 
mySPIN™ 6 mini centrifuge. Ergonomic 
design, tool-free rotors, and quick-spin options 
make it fast and easy to use. Efficient, compact 
footprint fits into a variety of workstations. 
Ideal for microfilter cell separations and HPLC 
samples, with adapters to accommodate all 
major microtube and PCR tube styles (2.0, 1.5, 
0.5, 0.2 mL) for customized use.

CENTRIFUGATION 
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CENTRIFUGATION 

Thermo Scientific™ Microcentrifuge Series combines power, 
versatility and convenience in a safe, compact, easy-to-use lab 
instrument. Available in both ventilated and refrigerated models, 
the microcentrifuge is designed to accelerate your routine sample 
preparation processes by providing high speed and generous 
capacity along with outstanding safety and convenience.

Details
•	 �Unique ClickSeal biocontainment rotor lid “clicks” in place, 

providing certified assurance that samples are securely contained, 
and with one click opening, shortens retrieval time compared to 
screw-on lids

• 	 24 spin columns in standard rotor
• 	� Intuitive controls and easy-to-read display simplifies operation
• 	� Unique dual row rotor holds 18 x 1.5/2.0mL and 18 x 0.5mL tubes, 

eliminating the need for adapters
• 	 Wide range of rotors for future upgrade
• 	� Conforms to the latest clinical and safety standards, including 

In Vitro Diagnostics (IVD) compliance
• 	� Faster processing times offer unmatched acceleration and 

deceleration rates
• 	 Ideal for PCR, mini-preps, spin-columns

Code Description Price `

75002410 Heraeus™ Pico™ 17 POR

75002414 Heraeus™ Pico™ 17, 230V Dual Row Rotor POR

75002430 Legend™ Micro 17 230V 50/60 Hz POR

75002433 Sorvall™ Legend™ Micro 17, 230V Dual Row Rotor POR

75002415 Heraeus™ Pico™ 21 POR

75002553 Pico™ 21 with Dual Rotor POR

75002435 Legend™ Micro 21 230V 50/60 Hz POR

75002557 Legend™ Micro 21 with Dual Rotor POR

75002420 Heraeus™ Fresco™ 17 POR

75002423 Heraeus™ Fresco™ 17, 230V Dual Row POR

75002440 Legend™ Micro 17R 230V 50/60 Hz POR

75002443 Sorvall™ Legend™ Micro17R, 230V Dual Row POR

75002425 Heraeus™ Fresco™ 21 POR

75002555 Fresco™ 21 with Dual Row Rotor POR

75002445 Legend™ Micro 21/R 230V 50/60 Hz POR

75002544 Legend™ Micro 21R with Dual Rotor POR

75004061 mySPIN™ 6 Mini Centrifuge POR

75004081 mySPIN™ 12 Mini Centrifuge POR

75002450 Thermo Scientific™ MicroCL 17+24x1.5/2ml Rotor+-
ClickSeal Lid

POR

75002455 Thermo Scientific™ MicroCL 17R, +24x1.5/2ml Rotor+-
ClickSeal Lid

POR
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